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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Finan             M2024        1/551    4:51       30:05
2     Thomas Kauffmann, Jr.  M2024        2/551    4:57       30:40
3     Christopher Reis       M3034        1/778    4:59       30:51
4     Clinton Cahall         M2024        3/551    5:02       31:07
5     Derrick Butler         M3034        2/778    5:06       31:36
6     Chris Rapp             M2024        4/551    5:07       31:39
7     Kyle Chettleburg       M2024        5/551    5:08       31:50
8     Abram Deng             M2024        6/551    5:11       32:05
9     Jordan Kinley          M2529        1/717    5:11       32:06
10    Tim Kaiser             M2529        2/717    5:11       32:08
11    Jj Webber              M1619        1/392    5:15       32:32
12    Donnie Warner          M2529        3/717    5:16       32:38
13    Brian Denny            M2024        7/551    5:18       32:49
14    Haile Jemane           M1619        2/392    5:23       33:20
15    Tilahun Abebe          M3034        3/778    5:24       33:26
16    Rizik Lado             M2024        8/551    5:24       33:26
17    Jeff Griffiths         M1619        3/392    5:24       33:29
18    Adam Riddle            M3034        4/778    5:24       33:29
19    Hank Geer              M2024        9/551    5:25       33:33
20    Eric Gruenbacher       M2024       10/551    5:26       33:41
21    Blake Meyer            M1619        4/392    5:27       33:44
22    Brett Frondorf         M1619        5/392    5:28       33:50
23    Colin Muehlenkamp      M3034        5/778    5:28       33:52
24    Richard King           M2529        4/717    5:28       33:54
25    Breylen Derrick        M2529        5/717    5:30       34:00
26    Brian Alessandro       M3034        6/778    5:30       34:02
27    Colin Riley            M2024       11/551    5:30       34:04
28    Jeff Schrock           M3539        1/609    5:31       34:10
29    Eric Yepez             M2024       12/551    5:31       34:12
30    Jerry Bricking         M4044        1/650    5:32       34:14
31    Jackson Neff           M1619        6/392    5:32       34:15
32    Greg Lemmon            M2529        6/717    5:32       34:16
33    Evan Slocum            M2529        7/717    5:32       34:19
34    Mark Ragase            M3034        7/778    5:33       34:20
35    Jeffrey Schroer        M2024       13/551    5:34       34:29
36    Brett Pierce           M1619        7/392    5:36       34:40
37    Kameron Powell         M1619        8/392    5:37       34:46
38    Michael Mangus         M0115        1/399    5:37       34:47
39    Andy Wolfer            M1619        9/392    5:37       34:49
40    Tyler Sowbrd           M1619       10/392    5:38       34:51
41    Brian Dugan            M2024       14/551    5:38       34:56
42    Josh Rieskamp          M1619       11/392    5:39       34:57
43    Nathan Stewart         M2529        8/717    5:39       34:59
44    Nick McAfee            M1619       12/392    5:40       35:03
45    Landon Taylor          M2024       15/551    5:40       35:04
46    Randall King           M2529        9/717    5:40       35:07
47    Tom Arnold             M2529       10/717    5:41       35:11
48    Andrew Bachman         M1619       13/392    5:42       35:20
49    Nathan Lauck           M1619       14/392    5:44       35:27
50    Michael Wurzbacher     M2024       16/551    5:44       35:29
51    Kara Storage           F3034       1/1013    5:44       35:32
52    Marc Teismann          M2529       11/717    5:44       35:32
53    Sean Vandermosten      M1619       15/392    5:45       35:37
54    Meagan Nedlo           F2529       1/1195    5:45       35:39
55    Eric Barth             M3539        2/609    5:46       35:45
56    Amy Robillard          F3034       2/1013    5:47       35:46
57    Matthew Garrod         M3539        3/609    5:47       35:46
58    Evan Bayles            M2529       12/717    5:47       35:50
59    Bob Fehrenbach         M4044        2/650    5:48       35:53
60    Katie Breathitt        F2024       1/1014    5:48       35:55
61    Daniel Cuppoletti      M2529       13/717    5:48       35:57
62    Nick Westerman         M2529       14/717    5:49       36:03
63    Stephen Humbert        M1619       16/392    5:49       36:04
64    Eric Bair              M3034        8/778    5:50       36:06
65    Kawai Kentaro          M2529       15/717    5:50       36:07
66    Jacob McNamara         M6064        1/258    5:50       36:07
67    Dale Doback            M1619       17/392    5:50       36:08
68    Michael Hoblet         M3034        9/778    5:50       36:08
69    Sam Stupak             M2529       16/717    5:50       36:08
70    Nathaniel Burrell      M1619       18/392    5:51       36:14
71    Ross Frondorf          M1619       19/392    5:51       36:14
72    Jake Clark             M1619       20/392    5:52       36:19
73    Greg Sanders           M1619       21/392    5:52       36:21
74    Brandon Koroly         M2529       17/717    5:52       36:22
75    Aaron Cox              M3539        4/609    5:52       36:22
76    Jooy Zeinner           M3034       10/778    5:53       36:24
77    Kyle Neyer             M2024       17/551    5:53       36:25
78    Zak Lewis              M2529       18/717    5:53       36:25
79    Cory Bailey            M2024       18/551    5:53       36:27
80    Tyler Borek            M2024       19/551    5:53       36:28
81    Matthew Frondorg       M2024       20/551    5:53       36:29
82    Charles Kishman        M2529       19/717    5:53       36:29
83    Becky Clark            F2024       2/1014    5:54       36:33
84    Matthew Smith          M3034       11/778    5:54       36:33
85    Dan Bird               M5054        1/640    5:54       36:34
86    Tara Storage           F3034       3/1013    5:54       36:35
87    Eric Van Laningham     M3539        5/609    5:55       36:36
88    John Fenton            M4044        3/650    5:55       36:40
89    Christina Johnston     F3034       4/1013    5:56       36:43
90    Tyler Frazier          M2024       21/551    5:56       36:46
91    Philip Helbig          M4549        1/640    5:57       36:48
92    Tyler Edmondson        M1619       22/392    5:57       36:51
93    Brad King              M2024       22/551    5:57       36:51
94    Logan Steiner          M0115        2/399    5:57       36:54
95    Andrew McFarland       M2529       20/717    5:59       37:05
96    Landen Summay          M4549        2/640    5:59       37:05
97    Lee Luiso              M4549        3/640    6:00       37:08
98    John Lewnard           M1619       23/392    6:00       37:08
99    Ryan Antone            M1619       24/392    6:00       37:09
100   Jacob Fields           M1619       25/392    6:01       37:15
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101   Greg Owens             M3539        6/609    6:01       37:15
102   Karen Berndt           F2529       2/1195    6:01       37:18
103   Rachel Bea             F2529       3/1195    6:02       37:20
104   Kerry Ellwanger        M1619       26/392    6:02       37:22
105   Jeremy Rieskamp        M1619       27/392    6:02       37:22
106   John Griffith          M0115        3/399    6:02       37:23
107   Anthony Kist           M0115        4/399    6:02       37:24
108   Benjamin Cocks         M0115        5/399    6:03       37:27
109   Chris Amaya            M1619       28/392    6:03       37:30
110   Jeffrey Denny          M1619       29/392    6:03       37:30
111   Erik Tomczewssi        M1619       30/392    6:04       37:34
112   Katie Lenahan          F2024       3/1014    6:05       37:41
113   Ryan Clark             M2529       21/717    6:05       37:41
114   Andy Jones             M5054        2/640    6:05       37:41
115   Nathan Mark            M1619       31/392    6:05       37:42
116   Ryan Woolley           M2529       22/717    6:06       37:45
117   Chris Wolfer           M5054        3/640    6:06       37:47
118   J.Maxwell Bierman      M2024       23/551    6:06       37:48
119   Justin Quatman         M1619       32/392    6:07       37:51
120   Marc Nie               M1619       33/392    6:07       37:54
121   Tom Cady               M4549        4/640    6:07       37:55
122   Kevin Laiveling        M1619       34/392    6:07       37:56
123   Guy Vandermosten       M2024       24/551    6:08       37:56
124   Kerry Lee              F3539        1/782    6:08       37:56
125   Fernando Ceccopieri    M5054        4/640    6:08       37:56
126   Amanda McCracken       F3034       5/1013    6:08       37:57
127   David Harper           M2024       25/551    6:08       37:57
128   Alex Shields           M2024       26/551    6:08       37:58
129   Adam Lipps             M1619       35/392    6:08       37:59
130   Rob Mooth              M4044        4/650    6:08       38:00
131   Matthew C. Michel      M3034       12/778    6:08       38:01
132   Erin Dillon            F2529       4/1195    6:09       38:03
133   Dan Eagen              M3539        7/609    6:09       38:03
134   Steve Miller           M3034       13/778    6:09       38:05
135   Jeffrey Bigner         M2529       23/717    6:09       38:05
136   Jen Alessandro         F3034       6/1013    6:09       38:06
137   Jeremy Robben          M2024       27/551    6:09       38:08
138   Roland Molina          M3034       14/778    6:10       38:09
139   Alejandro Gauna        M2529       24/717    6:10       38:09
140   Heather Backer         F3539        2/782    6:10       38:09
141   Brett Arnold           M3034       15/778    6:10       38:10
142   Chris Myers            M2024       28/551    6:10       38:11
143   Chip Boertlein         M3539        8/609    6:10       38:14
144   Seth Gold              M1619       36/392    6:11       38:16
145   Eugene Rutz            M5054        5/640    6:11       38:17
146   Sarah Simonetti        F2024       4/1014    6:11       38:18
147   Kenji Heilman          M4044        5/650    6:11       38:18
148   Kyle Federmann         M1619       37/392    6:11       38:19
149   John Meyer             M2529       25/717    6:11       38:19
150   Matthew Nestheide      M2529       26/717    6:11       38:19
151   Matt Kuhn              M1619       38/392    6:12       38:21
152   Chris Davis            M2529       27/717    6:12       38:23
153   Jason Heikenfeld       M3539        9/609    6:12       38:24
154   Rob Carvitti           M2529       28/717    6:12       38:25
155   Holden Marsh           M2024       29/551    6:13       38:27
156   Kevin Kappers          M2024       30/551    6:13       38:29
157   Al Kovacic             M3539       10/609    6:13       38:29
158   Daniel Brook           M1619       39/392    6:13       38:30
159   Zach Valentine         M1619       40/392    6:13       38:31
160   Max McGehee            M1619       41/392    6:13       38:32
161   Charlie Lovan          M2024       31/551    6:13       38:32
162   Sam Fetters            M2024       32/551    6:13       38:32
163   Grace Conrad           F2529       5/1195    6:13       38:32
164   Alison Delgado         F2529       6/1195    6:13       38:33
165   Nathan Kuck            M1619       42/392    6:13       38:33
166   Eric Hunziker          M4044        6/650    6:14       38:34
167   Josh Dooley            M2529       29/717    6:14       38:35
168   Keith Hall             M4549        5/640    6:14       38:37
169   Casey Hilmer           F2024       5/1014    6:14       38:37
170   Brian Hamrick          M5054        6/640    6:14       38:38
171   Tom Nolan              M4549        6/640    6:14       38:39
172   William Hoffman        M4044        7/650    6:15       38:40
173   Damon McArthur         M3539       11/609    6:15       38:41
174   Michael Christman      M0115        6/399    6:15       38:41
175   Orry Zumbiel           M2529       30/717    6:15       38:41
176   Daniel Toberman        M2024       33/551    6:16       38:46
177   Eric Moore             M3539       12/609    6:17       38:52
178   Matt Brannan           M3034       16/778    6:17       38:53
179   Ashley Moore           F2024       6/1014    6:17       38:54
180   Morgan Powers          F2024       7/1014    6:17       38:54
181   Mark Koors             M4549        7/640    6:17       38:55
182   Melanie Price          F2529       7/1195    6:17       38:56
183   Andrew Smiley          M1619       43/392    6:18       38:59
184   Chad Griffiths         M2024       34/551    6:18       39:01
185   Kyle Garner            M0115        7/399    6:18       39:02
186   Charlie Bagley         M0115        8/399    6:18       39:04
187   Tsutomu Sato           M4044        8/650    6:19       39:07
188   Adam Becker            M2529       31/717    6:19       39:08
189   Brian Austin           M1619       44/392    6:19       39:09
190   Jeff Phillips          M4044        9/650    6:19       39:10
191   Griffin Stith          M0115        9/399    6:19       39:10
192   Colin Donovan          M3539       13/609    6:19       39:10
193   Benjamin Gorman        M1619       45/392    6:19       39:10
194   Joel Miller            M3034       17/778    6:19       39:10
195   Dana Gruenbacher       M4549        8/640    6:19       39:10
196   Khang Le               M1619       46/392    6:20       39:13
197   Daniel Hess            M1619       47/392    6:20       39:13
198   Brian Bohl             M3539       14/609    6:20       39:14
199   Tommy Weber            M2024       35/551    6:20       39:14
200   Tyler Anderson         M0115       10/399    6:20       39:16
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201   Rob Gould              M4044       10/650    6:21       39:18
202   Hunter Stith           M0115       11/399    6:21       39:19
203   Sean O'Donnell         M2529       32/717    6:21       39:20
204   Daniel Flaherty        M2024       36/551    6:21       39:21
205   Jim Cole               M4044       11/650    6:21       39:21
206   Michael Jarrold-Grapes M4044       12/650    6:21       39:21
207   Daniel Wulker          M2024       37/551    6:21       39:22
208   Aj Meier               M5054        7/640    6:21       39:23
209   Lisa Andi              F2529       8/1195    6:21       39:23
210   Matt Parker            M3034       18/778    6:22       39:25
211   Dan Lee                M3539       15/609    6:22       39:26
212   Jacob Rutz             M1619       48/392    6:23       39:29
213   Kelly Edmondson        F3539        3/782    6:23       39:32
214   Andrew Ellerhors       M1619       49/392    6:23       39:32
215   Jim White              M4549        9/640    6:23       39:32
216   Jeff Kling             M3539       16/609    6:23       39:33
217   Bekah Rehkamp          F2024       8/1014    6:23       39:34
218   Emmett Saulnier        M1619       50/392    6:23       39:34
219   Dale Becker            M2024       38/551    6:23       39:35
220   Mary Paulsen           F2529       9/1195    6:24       39:35
221   Paul Vincent           M4549       10/640    6:24       39:38
222   Dakota Brunsman        M0115       12/399    6:24       39:40
223   Katherine Lewnard      F2024       9/1014    6:24       39:40
224   William B Cyr          M4549       11/640    6:24       39:40
225   Sam Hahn               M2024       39/551    6:24       39:40
226   Mike Lies              M5559        1/480    6:24       39:41
227   Cameron Kruse          M1619       51/392    6:25       39:42
228   Josh Barnett           M2529       33/717    6:25       39:45
229   Saxon Lea              M1619       52/392    6:25       39:47
230   Jack Eisenlohr         M2529       34/717    6:25       39:47
231   Matt Yung              M3034       19/778    6:26       39:52
232   Michael McNally        M4044       13/650    6:26       39:52
233   Mike Brubaker          M4044       14/650    6:26       39:53
234   Austin Harrison        M0115       13/399    6:27       39:54
235   Martin McKinney        M2529       35/717    6:27       39:58
236   Phil Ross              M2529       36/717    6:27       39:59
237   Scott Schoenharl       M4549       12/640    6:27       39:59
238   Mark Elderbrock        M5054        8/640    6:28       40:02
239   Michael Selm           M2529       37/717    6:28       40:03
240   Christine Frederick    F0115        1/387    6:29       40:07
241   Kevin Byerly           M5054        9/640    6:29       40:08
242   Lindsey Hinken         F1619        1/561    6:29       40:08
243   Chris Bishop           M0115       14/399    6:29       40:10
244   Rob Kirkpatrick        M2529       38/717    6:29       40:10
245   Anthony Snyder         M1619       53/392    6:29       40:11
246   Rod Sparks             M4549       13/640    6:29       40:11
247   Alex Siefke            M1619       54/392    6:29       40:12
248   Ryan Rybolt            M3539       17/609    6:30       40:13
249   Brent Van              M2529       39/717    6:30       40:13
250   Shawn Spilman          M3034       20/778    6:30       40:14
251   Aaron Ehrle            M2529       40/717    6:30       40:16
252   David Adams            M2529       41/717    6:30       40:17
253   Lon Bussell            M5054       10/640    6:30       40:17
254   D.J. Tombragel         M3034       21/778    6:31       40:20
255   Brandon Traud          M2529       42/717    6:31       40:21
256   Lang Hoyt              M2024       40/551    6:31       40:23
257   Jordin Cooper          F2529      10/1195    6:31       40:23
258   Elizabeth Williams     F1619        2/561    6:31       40:23
259   Caelan Hueber          M1619       55/392    6:31       40:23
260   Lance Bucher           M4044       15/650    6:31       40:23
261   Michael Sternasty      M4044       16/650    6:31       40:24
262   Jay Owen               M3034       22/778    6:32       40:26
263   Joshua Roy             M2024       41/551    6:32       40:27
264   Kevin Lackey           M0115       15/399    6:32       40:27
265   John Curp              M4044       17/650    6:32       40:27
266   Nicholas Czirr         M3034       23/778    6:32       40:28
267   Tim Bushnell           M5054       11/640    6:32       40:29
268   Kalama Kabongo         M2529       43/717    6:32       40:29
269   Brad Neumann           M2529       44/717    6:32       40:29
270   Chris Beerman          M4044       18/650    6:32       40:29
271   Thomas Allman          M4044       19/650    6:32       40:30
272   Amanda Lindsey         F3034       7/1013    6:32       40:30
273   Mike Gutekunst         M3539       18/609    6:32       40:31
274   Don Schille            M1619       56/392    6:33       40:31
275   Robert McMath          M2024       42/551    6:33       40:32
276   Matt Schroeck          M1619       57/392    6:33       40:33
277   Robert Jasinski        M4044       20/650    6:33       40:33
278   Adrienne Eynon         F3034       8/1013    6:33       40:34
279   Luke Wiseman           M3539       19/609    6:33       40:34
280   Matt King              M3034       24/778    6:33       40:35
281   Rob Thaler             M2024       43/551    6:33       40:36
282   David Reynolds         M2529       45/717    6:33       40:36
283   Matt Philip            M2529       46/717    6:34       40:37
284   Zack Stross            M1619       58/392    6:34       40:38
285   Brian Lenahan          M2529       47/717    6:34       40:38
286   Dayton Ellwanger       M1619       59/392    6:34       40:41
287   Tom Earls              M4549       14/640    6:34       40:43
288   Tim Richmond           M3034       25/778    6:34       40:43
289   Ricky Dunn             M1619       60/392    6:34       40:43
290   Mark E Friedmann       M4549       15/640    6:35       40:47
291   Chris Wyant            M2529       48/717    6:35       40:47
292   Joe Zeinner            M5559        2/480    6:35       40:47
293   Scott Goertemiller     M4549       16/640    6:35       40:49
294   Dave Lenahan           M5559        3/480    6:36       40:53
295   Mark Gruenbacher       M1619       61/392    6:36       40:53
296   Jake Grabowski         M1619       62/392    6:36       40:54
297   Greg Van Amerongen     M2024       44/551    6:36       40:54
298   Mark Lienhardt         M0115       16/399    6:36       40:55
299   William Mulvihill      M3034       26/778    6:36       40:56
300   Grant Sperry           M2529       49/717    6:37       40:56
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301   Lauren McCafferty      F2024      10/1014    6:37       40:57
302   Daniel Riffe           M2024       45/551    6:37       40:58
303   Sean Mills             M2529       50/717    6:37       40:59
304   Jonathan Bielski       M3539       20/609    6:37       41:00
305   Unknown Runner                        0/0    6:37       41:01
306   Matt Herring           M3539       21/609    6:37       41:01
307   Will Mulroy            M1619       63/392    6:38       41:03
308   Caleb Liebing          M2024       46/551    6:38       41:04
309   Jacob Willig           M2529       51/717    6:38       41:05
310   Mike Petro             M2529       52/717    6:38       41:06
311   Mike Emerson           M1619       64/392    6:38       41:07
312   Alanah Sonntag         F2024      11/1014    6:39       41:10
313   Roland Kuebler         M4549       17/640    6:39       41:11
314   MacKy Tall             M2529       53/717    6:39       41:12
315   Jonathan Woody         M1619       65/392    6:39       41:13
316   Cole Grabowski         M0115       17/399    6:39       41:14
317   Robert Weidner         M0115       18/399    6:40       41:17
318   David Derrick          M2024       47/551    6:40       41:19
319   Johnny Coyne           M3034       27/778    6:40       41:19
320   Anne Pace              F1619        3/561    6:40       41:20
321   Brian Gardner          M4549       18/640    6:41       41:21
322   Colin McNally          M0115       19/399    6:41       41:21
323   Rick Lukin             M4044       21/650    6:41       41:22
324   Ian Rogenski           M3539       22/609    6:41       41:22
325   Christopher Mays       M1619       66/392    6:41       41:23
326   Skylar Bruggeman       F0115        2/387    6:41       41:23
327   Brian Jordan           M4549       19/640    6:41       41:25
328   Matthew Beck           M2024       48/551    6:41       41:25
329   Ryan Schroer           M1619       67/392    6:41       41:25
330   John Cole              M5559        4/480    6:41       41:26
331   Steve Hoffman          M3539       23/609    6:41       41:26
332   Eric Goldsmith         M4044       22/650    6:42       41:27
333   Nick Brems             M0115       20/399    6:42       41:27
334   Ben Clark              M0115       21/399    6:42       41:27
335   Evan Stifel            M0115       22/399    6:42       41:28
336   Corey Bushle           M1619       68/392    6:42       41:29
337   Everett Nunlist        M3539       24/609    6:42       41:29
338   Anthony Ripberger      M3034       28/778    6:42       41:30
339   Charles Culp           M2529       54/717    6:42       41:30
340   Laurah Turne           F2529      11/1195    6:42       41:32
341   Andrew Flanagan        M1619       69/392    6:42       41:32
342   Nicholas Ciaccio       M4044       23/650    6:42       41:33
343   Curtis Krammes         M2024       49/551    6:43       41:33
344   Chris Schade           M4044       24/650    6:43       41:34
345   Donald Mouch           M2529       55/717    6:43       41:35
346   Jake Hahn              M2024       50/551    6:43       41:37
347   Chris Gruner           M1619       70/392    6:43       41:38
348   Amy Sanders            F2529      12/1195    6:43       41:38
349   Kevin Conrad           M0115       23/399    6:43       41:38
350   Jill Glassmeyer        F2024      12/1014    6:43       41:38
351   Alexander Stuart       M2529       56/717    6:43       41:39
352   Dan Bross              M2024       51/551    6:44       41:41
353   Ted Bross              M2024       52/551    6:44       41:42
354   Noelle Reinhart        F1619        4/561    6:44       41:43
355   Nathan Knipper         M3034       29/778    6:44       41:43
356   Stephen Lund           M3034       30/778    6:44       41:44
357   Kenneth Roth           M5054       12/640    6:44       41:45
358   Miguel Chavez          M3034       31/778    6:45       41:47
359   Eric Grasha            M3539       25/609    6:45       41:47
360   Christoffer Molnar     M2529       57/717    6:45       41:48
361   David Lunn             M3034       32/778    6:45       41:51
362   Gay Hammon             F4549        1/650    6:45       41:51
363   Steve Mulroy           M1619       71/392    6:46       41:52
364   Matt Nie               M1619       72/392    6:46       41:52
365   Anna Moore             F2529      13/1195    6:46       41:53
366   Pat Thomas             M2024       53/551    6:46       41:53
367   Ben Lakeberg           M0115       24/399    6:46       41:53
368   Tanner Sotkiewicz      M1619       73/392    6:46       41:54
369   Brent Degenhardt       M3539       26/609    6:46       41:54
370   Robin Zuend            M2529       58/717    6:46       41:56
371   Adam Clinkenbeard      M3034       33/778    6:46       41:56
372   Tony Gemma             M2529       59/717    6:46       41:56
373   Jay Herbert            M3034       34/778    6:46       41:57
374   Andrew Schmalz         M1619       74/392    6:46       41:57
375   Kevin Sheehan          M5559        5/480    6:47       42:00
376   David Woody            M2024       54/551    6:47       42:00
377   Taylor Luiso           M1619       75/392    6:47       42:00
378   Sean Safdi             M3034       35/778    6:47       42:00
379   Erika Helgeson         F2024      13/1014    6:47       42:00
380   Jonathan Hurst         M3539       27/609    6:47       42:02
381   Yuri Bredle            M3539       28/609    6:47       42:04
382   Wyatt Lowdermilk       M2024       55/551    6:48       42:05
383   Robert Tagher          M4044       25/650    6:48       42:06
384   Dan Jester             M4549       20/640    6:48       42:08
385   Joseph Onan            M3539       29/609    6:48       42:08
386   Annamaria Damen        F3034       9/1013    6:48       42:09
387   Tim Woeste             M0115       25/399    6:48       42:10
388   Roger Vance            M4549       21/640    6:49       42:12
389   Brian Hay              M4549       22/640    6:49       42:13
390   Victor Sandman         M2529       60/717    6:49       42:13
391   John Gruenbacher       M1619       76/392    6:49       42:14
392   Eric Schmalz           M0115       26/399    6:49       42:14
393   Sean Molony            M3539       30/609    6:49       42:16
394   Robert Hancock         M3539       31/609    6:50       42:17
395   Alan Goudzwaard        M5559        6/480    6:50       42:17
396   John Stephens          M4549       23/640    6:50       42:18
397   Ross Henderson         M1619       77/392    6:50       42:19
398   Nicholas Villasana     M2529       61/717    6:50       42:19
399   Brian Tumlin           M4044       26/650    6:50       42:19
400   Roland Varga           M3034       36/778    6:50       42:20
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401   Mark Taylor            M3539       32/609    6:50       42:20
402   Sarah Pierce           F1619        5/561    6:50       42:21
403   Jeffrey Domsic         M3539       33/609    6:50       42:21
404   Christian Jenkins      M4044       27/650    6:50       42:21
405   Jim Frondorf           M5054       13/640    6:50       42:21
406   Ed Bachman             M5559        7/480    6:50       42:21
407   Mark Bayman            M2024       56/551    6:50       42:22
408   James Leach            M1619       78/392    6:50       42:22
409   Lauren Ossege          F0115        3/387    6:50       42:22
410   Patrick Tassone        M2024       57/551    6:50       42:22
411   Roman Duty             M2529       62/717    6:50       42:22
412   Chris Burger           M2024       58/551    6:50       42:23
413   Steven Henkes          M4044       28/650    6:51       42:23
414   Thomas Price           M3034       37/778    6:51       42:23
415   Benjamin Leichty       M2024       59/551    6:51       42:24
416   Michael Fowler         M2529       63/717    6:51       42:24
417   Adam Creamer           M2024       60/551    6:51       42:24
418   Andy Perrino           M5054       14/640    6:51       42:24
419   Thomas Laux            M4549       24/640    6:51       42:26
420   Will Culp              M2529       64/717    6:51       42:27
421   Robert Burns           M3034       38/778    6:51       42:27
422   Matthew Schmidt        M2529       65/717    6:51       42:28
423   Barry Spain            M3034       39/778    6:52       42:29
424   Gary Lenhof            M4044       29/650    6:52       42:30
425   Olivia Nienaber        F0115        4/387    6:52       42:30
426   Steve McCabe           M4044       30/650    6:52       42:30
427   Evan Narburgh          M2024       61/551    6:52       42:31
428   Paul Krehbiel          M1619       79/392    6:52       42:34
429   Griff Jones            M3539       34/609    6:53       42:37
430   Steven Sawdai          M4044       31/650    6:53       42:38
431   Mike Burcham           M3034       40/778    6:53       42:38
432   Alex Kuvin             M1619       80/392    6:53       42:39
433   Michael Fowler         M6064        2/258    6:53       42:39
434   Zach Herzog            M3034       41/778    6:53       42:39
435   James Heger            M2024       62/551    6:53       42:41
436   Chad Wolf              M????         1/12    6:53       42:41
437   Jon Kroeger            M2529       66/717    6:53       42:41
438   David Krone            M2024       63/551    6:54       42:42
439   Steve Lewis            M3539       35/609    6:54       42:42
440   John Wulsin            M2529       67/717    6:54       42:42
441   Matthew Drew           M1619       81/392    6:54       42:42
442   Andy Meyer             M5054       15/640    6:54       42:43
443   Brandon Blythe         M1619       82/392    6:54       42:44
444   Dean Cook              M4044       32/650    6:54       42:44
445   Bill Wilfingeq         M4044       33/650    6:54       42:44
446   Catherine Mead         F2024      14/1014    6:54       42:45
447   Annette Molina         F3034      10/1013    6:54       42:45
448   Ethan Dixius           M1619       83/392    6:54       42:46
449   Hal Stewart            M5559        8/480    6:54       42:46
450   Daniel Hartoin         M2024       64/551    6:55       42:50
451   Adam Hill              M2529       68/717    6:55       42:50
452   Zach Steever           M2529       69/717    6:55       42:53
453   Lisa Sand              F2529      14/1195    6:55       42:53
454   Scott Wilford          M3539       36/609    6:55       42:53
455   Michael Renz           M4044       34/650    6:56       42:56
456   Clint Oliver           M0115       27/399    6:56       42:56
457   Peter Mikhail          M2024       65/551    6:56       42:56
458   Sayre Stejbach         M0115       28/399    6:56       42:57
459   Michael McKinley       M3539       37/609    6:56       42:57
460   Tim Molony             M3539       38/609    6:56       42:58
461   Stephen Stoll          M5559        9/480    6:56       42:59
462   Andrew Riley           M2529       70/717    6:56       42:59
463   Kevin Verhoef          M2024       66/551    6:56       42:59
464   Tom Possert            M4549       25/640    6:56       43:00
465   Jim Wondrack           M4044       35/650    6:57       43:01
466   James D Smith Jr.      M4044       36/650    6:57       43:01
467   Edward Schloss         M4549       26/640    6:57       43:02
468   Yvo Smit               M4044       37/650    6:57       43:03
469   Caitlin Sauerhage      F2024      15/1014    6:57       43:03
470   Mike Motto             M3539       39/609    6:57       43:04
471   Richard Cappola        M2529       71/717    6:57       43:04
472   Andrew Hackman         M3034       42/778    6:58       43:08
473   Stephen Peelman        M6064        3/258    6:58       43:09
474   Cat Graham             F2529      15/1195    6:58       43:09
475   Joe Kramer             M3034       43/778    6:58       43:09
476   Pierre Bergeron        M3539       40/609    6:58       43:09
477   Brian Clark            M3034       44/778    6:58       43:10
478   Andrew Gardner         M1619       84/392    6:58       43:11
479   Richard Hedges         M4549       27/640    6:58       43:11
480   Emily Swanson          F3539        4/782    6:58       43:11
481   Joe Koetters           M3539       41/609    6:58       43:12
482   Unknown Runner                        0/0    6:59       43:13
483   Bob Brashear           M5054       16/640    6:59       43:13
484   Marcus Boehm           M1619       85/392    6:59       43:13
485   Jason Snowden          M3539       42/609    6:59       43:13
486   Joe McQueen            M3034       45/778    6:59       43:15
487   Steve Maki             M4044       38/650    6:59       43:15
488   Mary Stebbins          F4044        1/803    6:59       43:16
489   Annie Heffernan        F0115        5/387    6:59       43:17
490   Carrah Haley           F2024      16/1014    6:59       43:17
491   Andrew Kearns          M2529       72/717    6:59       43:17
492   Scott Fields           M3539       43/609    6:59       43:17
493   Harrison Hildebrandt   M1619       86/392    7:00       43:19
494   Alex Polivka           M1619       87/392    7:00       43:20
495   Mike McCafferty        M4044       39/650    7:00       43:20
496   Erika Wetzel           F3034      11/1013    7:00       43:21
497   Mike Hester            M2529       73/717    7:00       43:21
498   Jason Moody            M2529       74/717    7:00       43:21
499   Liam Henderson         M1619       88/392    7:00       43:22
500   Eric Baugh             M0115       29/399    7:00       43:22
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501   Oisin Murphy           M2529       75/717    7:00       43:22
502   Takumi Tsuda           M5054       17/640    7:00       43:23
503   Adam Stautberg         M0115       30/399    7:00       43:23
504   Jay Webber             M4044       40/650    7:00       43:23
505   Noah Fetters           M1619       89/392    7:00       43:24
506   Spencer Cowan          M2024       67/551    7:00       43:24
507   Meghan Shaughnessy     F2024      17/1014    7:01       43:25
508   Matthew Mangus         M0115       31/399    7:01       43:25
509   Gary Steffen           M2529       76/717    7:01       43:26
510   Ted Ferris             M4044       41/650    7:01       43:26
511   Wes Sparkes            M2024       68/551    7:01       43:26
512   Bill Mangus            M4549       28/640    7:01       43:27
513   Corrylee Drozda        F2024      18/1014    7:01       43:27
514   Bob Borek              M2529       77/717    7:01       43:27
515   Jacob Read             M1619       90/392    7:01       43:27
516   Jeffrey Donenfeld      M2529       78/717    7:01       43:28
517   Tim Watson             M4044       42/650    7:01       43:28
518   Andrew Suckarieh       M2024       69/551    7:01       43:28
519   Michael Jolly          M2024       70/551    7:01       43:29
520   Michela Santini        F3034      12/1013    7:01       43:29
521   Zach Holbrook          M3539       44/609    7:01       43:30
522   Scott Allen            M2529       79/717    7:01       43:30
523   Nathan Barnett         M2024       71/551    7:01       43:30
524   Joe Rector             M0115       32/399    7:01       43:30
525   Corey Barnett          M2024       72/551    7:02       43:31
526   Sarah Lutz             F3539        5/782    7:02       43:32
527   Jennifer Kuhel         F3539        6/782    7:02       43:32
528   Michael Abrinica       M3034       46/778    7:02       43:33
529   Max Lentz              M1619       91/392    7:02       43:33
530   Chad Vilas             M2024       73/551    7:02       43:33
531   Daniel Heffernan       M5559       10/480    7:02       43:35
532   Russ Meyer             M3539       45/609    7:02       43:36
533   Chris Chase            M3034       47/778    7:02       43:37
534   Mark Goldick           M4549       29/640    7:03       43:38
535   Dennis Emerson         M4549       30/640    7:03       43:38
536   Michael Rentz          M2024       74/551    7:03       43:39
537   John Vennemeyer        M2529       80/717    7:03       43:39
538   Tim Clarke             M4044       43/650    7:03       43:39
539   Kaitlin Meyer          F2024      19/1014    7:03       43:39
540   Jeff Weber             M3034       48/778    7:03       43:39
541   Joe Fiorelli           M1619       92/392    7:03       43:40
542   Katie Wetterau         F2024      20/1014    7:03       43:40
543   Joshua Gerth           M3539       46/609    7:03       43:40
544   Jerry Smitha           M4044       44/650    7:03       43:40
545   Jabel Parayil          M2024       75/551    7:03       43:40
546   Brian Fagel            M1619       93/392    7:03       43:40
547   Vicky Hadley           F4044        2/803    7:03       43:40
548   Mike Clark             M5054       18/640    7:03       43:41
549   Brian Nash             M5054       19/640    7:03       43:41
550   Joe Dillon             M3034       49/778    7:03       43:42
551   Mark Chaplin           M0115       33/399    7:03       43:42
552   Kayla Camp             F2529      16/1195    7:03       43:42
553   Bob Schoettinger       M4044       45/650    7:03       43:43
554   Susan Tabor            F4044        3/803    7:04       43:43
555   Chris Germann          M3034       50/778    7:04       43:44
556   Ryan Erb               M3034       51/778    7:04       43:44
557   Craig White            M1619       94/392    7:04       43:44
558   Briana Ulanowski       F2024      21/1014    7:04       43:44
559   Matt Dewine            M0115       34/399    7:04       43:45
560   Jay Holmes             M4044       46/650    7:04       43:46
561   Kevin Berling          M2024       76/551    7:04       43:46
562   Kara Lewnard           F2024      22/1014    7:04       43:47
563   Matt Carroll           M4549       31/640    7:04       43:47
564   Kyle Danbury           M2024       77/551    7:04       43:47
565   Bill Cook              M5054       20/640    7:04       43:48
566   Evan Reid              M1619       95/392    7:04       43:48
567   Nate Gerstle           M2529       81/717    7:04       43:48
568   Robert Pfister         M2024       78/551    7:04       43:48
569   Kurt Janson            M2024       79/551    7:04       43:49
570   Tim Lambrechts         M4549       32/640    7:04       43:49
571   Peter Hilligoss        M2529       82/717    7:04       43:49
572   Jeff Allen             M5559       11/480    7:05       43:49
573   Michael Dewine         M0115       35/399    7:05       43:50
574   Garry Shields          M5054       21/640    7:05       43:50
575   Pat Dewine             M4044       47/650    7:05       43:51
576   Drew MacK              M0115       36/399    7:05       43:52
577   Matthew Yurenka        M3034       52/778    7:05       43:52
578   Joseph Stahl           M3034       53/778    7:05       43:53
579   Thomas Day             M1619       96/392    7:05       43:53
580   Steve Torok            M4549       33/640    7:05       43:53
581   John Redden            M2024       80/551    7:05       43:54
582   Matt Svoboda           M4549       34/640    7:05       43:55
583   Chris Reynolds         M3539       47/609    7:05       43:55
584   Tom Metsch             M3539       48/609    7:05       43:55
585   Matt Herndon           M1619       97/392    7:06       43:57
586   Mike Benkert           M2529       83/717    7:06       43:59
587   Christopher Thelen     M3034       54/778    7:06       43:59
588   Tracey Outlaw          M4044       48/650    7:06       44:00
589   Luke Buhrlage          M2529       84/717    7:06       44:00
590   Tom Amrine             M4044       49/650    7:06       44:01
591   Brian Liddle           M5559       12/480    7:07       44:02
592   Christine Allgeier     F4044        4/803    7:07       44:02
593   Keegan Hanrahan        M0115       37/399    7:07       44:02
594   Mike Mudd              M3539       49/609    7:07       44:02
595   Dan Geisler            M2529       85/717    7:07       44:03
596   Tanner Schmoll         M0115       38/399    7:07       44:03
597   Paul Reed              M4549       35/640    7:07       44:04
598   Dan Griffin            M5054       22/640    7:07       44:04
599   Matthew Jaroszewicz    M2024       81/551    7:07       44:05
600   Logan Barnhill         M2024       82/551    7:07       44:05
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601   Cara Dorning           F3539        7/782    7:07       44:06
602   John Baugh             M5054       23/640    7:07       44:07
603   Jay Krebs              M5054       24/640    7:07       44:07
604   Matt Rogers            M4549       36/640    7:07       44:07
605   Adam Sherman           M2529       86/717    7:07       44:07
606   Mike Taylor            M5559       13/480    7:07       44:07
607   Amy Stagnaro           F3539        8/782    7:07       44:07
608   Joel Rumker            M2529       87/717    7:07       44:07
609   Stephen Russell        M0115       39/399    7:07       44:07
610   Robert Adams           M4044       50/650    7:08       44:08
611   Dave Wheeler           M5054       25/640    7:08       44:10
612   Donald Leblanc         M1619       98/392    7:08       44:11
613   Nicholas Popp          M3034       55/778    7:08       44:11
614   Daniel Straitiff       M5054       26/640    7:08       44:12
615   Chris Meininger        M5054       27/640    7:08       44:12
616   Ross Emerson           M1619       99/392    7:09       44:14
617   Michael Grote          M4044       51/650    7:09       44:14
618   Jonny Wiers            M0115       40/399    7:09       44:15
619   Jack McCann            M1619      100/392    7:09       44:15
620   Matthew Ridgway        M3539       50/609    7:09       44:16
621   Kenny McMahon          M2024       83/551    7:09       44:16
622   Winfield Wilson        M2529       88/717    7:09       44:17
623   Burke Lofland          M2529       89/717    7:09       44:17
624   John Meyer             M2529       90/717    7:09       44:18
625   Nicholas Boucher       M0115       41/399    7:09       44:18
626   William Liss           M4044       52/650    7:09       44:19
627   Jason Gerber           M3539       51/609    7:09       44:19
628   Brandon Hargis         M2024       84/551    7:10       44:20
629   Jeff Barnhorst         M5054       28/640    7:10       44:21
630   Kelly Zilli            F2529      17/1195    7:10       44:21
631   Jack Krug              M0115       42/399    7:10       44:22
632   Britt Cyr              M2024       85/551    7:10       44:22
633   Alex Schmitz           M2529       91/717    7:10       44:23
634   Martin Schneider       M3034       56/778    7:10       44:23
635   Robert Florez          M2529       92/717    7:10       44:23
636   David Kosin            M4549       37/640    7:10       44:23
637   Bill Manuel            M3539       52/609    7:10       44:23
638   Karen Braun            F4044        5/803    7:10       44:24
639   John Sprovach          M2024       86/551    7:10       44:24
640   Walter Fesmire         M3034       57/778    7:10       44:25
641   Dino Lucarelli         M2529       93/717    7:10       44:25
642   Todd Braun             M3539       53/609    7:10       44:25
643   Sean Cooney            M4044       53/650    7:10       44:25
644   Chad Lockard           M3034       58/778    7:10       44:26
645   Michael Bellman        M4549       38/640    7:10       44:26
646   Jake Vandermosten      M0115       43/399    7:10       44:26
647   Laura Hoguet           F2024      23/1014    7:10       44:26
648   Sandra Taylor          F5054        1/544    7:11       44:27
649   Evie Estes             F4549        2/650    7:11       44:27
650   Robert Sturm           M2024       87/551    7:11       44:27
651   Owen Powell            M0115       44/399    7:11       44:30
652   Claire Simpson         F2024      24/1014    7:11       44:30
653   Meredith Gardner       F2529      18/1195    7:11       44:30
654   Carolyn Leblanc        F1619        6/561    7:11       44:31
655   Robert Gerstemeier     M4044       54/650    7:11       44:31
656   David Laber            M3034       59/778    7:11       44:32
657   Laurie Davis           F4549        3/650    7:11       44:32
658   Meghan Stifel          F1619        7/561    7:11       44:32
659   Eli Nienaber           M0115       45/399    7:12       44:33
660   Greg Allen             M5054       29/640    7:12       44:34
661   Darius Sabaliunas      M4044       55/650    7:12       44:34
662   Robert Jones           M4549       39/640    7:12       44:34
663   Chuck Altenau          M5559       14/480    7:12       44:36
664   Jacob Heinold          M0115       46/399    7:12       44:36
665   Steve Riesenberg       M4044       56/650    7:12       44:36
666   Alexa Bourgeois        F2529      19/1195    7:12       44:37
667   Brandon King           M2529       94/717    7:12       44:38
668   Benedikt Haag          M2024       88/551    7:12       44:38
669   Andy Edwards           M3539       54/609    7:13       44:39
670   Kevin Waldeck          M3539       55/609    7:13       44:40
671   Brian Rhodes           M4549       40/640    7:13       44:40
672   Greg Gamble            M3034       60/778    7:13       44:40
673   Tom Kaylor             M4044       57/650    7:13       44:41
674   Liz Favret             F2529      20/1195    7:13       44:41
675   Gabe Pastura           M????         2/12    7:13       44:42
676   Nick Koehling          M1619      101/392    7:13       44:42
677   Luke Simpson           M1619      102/392    7:13       44:42
678   Tom Kauffmann          M5054       30/640    7:13       44:43
679   John Rankin            M3034       61/778    7:13       44:43
680   Cory Disbennett        M2024       89/551    7:13       44:43
681   Lucinda Kemmet         F4044        6/803    7:13       44:43
682   Jason Eal              M3539       56/609    7:13       44:43
683   Paul Prus              M5054       31/640    7:13       44:43
684   Jeff Leipzig           M4549       41/640    7:14       44:45
685   Alec Gonos             M1619      103/392    7:14       44:46
686   Alex Hollanshead       M2529       95/717    7:14       44:46
687   Tim Schwandner         M2024       90/551    7:14       44:46
688   Sam Coyle              M0115       47/399    7:14       44:46
689   Jeff Campbell          M4044       58/650    7:14       44:47
690   Mary O'Brien           F2024      25/1014    7:14       44:47
691   Robin Campbell         F3034      13/1013    7:14       44:47
692   Steven Hartman         M3034       62/778    7:14       44:47
693   Tiffany Whitt          F3539        9/782    7:14       44:48
694   Amy Rudge              F3539       10/782    7:14       44:49
695   Craig Currens          M3539       57/609    7:14       44:49
696   Sydney Larkin          F1619        8/561    7:14       44:49
697   Melissa Deitzer        F1619        9/561    7:14       44:50
698   Paul Register          M1619      104/392    7:14       44:50
699   Jim Busch              M3034       63/778    7:14       44:50
700   John Larkin            M1619      105/392    7:14       44:50
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701   Joe Huwel              M3034       64/778    7:14       44:50
702   Andrea Curry           F1619       10/561    7:14       44:51
703   Tyler Felous           M2024       91/551    7:14       44:51
704   Devin Sillies          M2024       92/551    7:15       44:53
705   Amy Dunlap             F3539       11/782    7:15       44:53
706   Daniel Smith           M3034       65/778    7:15       44:53
707   Robert Mason           M4044       59/650    7:15       44:54
708   Noah Greenhill         M1619      106/392    7:15       44:55
709   Daniel Webber          M3539       58/609    7:15       44:55
710   Kate Goldsmith         F4044        7/803    7:15       44:56
711   Alexander Ferree       M1619      107/392    7:15       44:56
712   Kris Shoger            M5054       32/640    7:15       44:56
713   Brandon Nagel          M3034       66/778    7:15       44:56
714   Jeremy Louis           M3034       67/778    7:15       44:57
715   Steve Stevens          M5054       33/640    7:16       44:58
716   Harrison Addy          M1619      108/392    7:16       44:58
717   Alex Budke             M0115       48/399    7:16       44:58
718   Natacha Smith          F3539       12/782    7:16       44:58
719   Stephen Toerner        M2529       96/717    7:16       44:58
720   Chris Jones            F4549        4/650    7:16       44:58
721   Jason Delaet           M3539       59/609    7:16       44:58
722   Amy Taylor-Haas        F3034      14/1013    7:16       44:59
723   Stephanie Carraher     F2024      26/1014    7:16       44:59
724   Adam Hartley           M3034       68/778    7:16       44:59
725   Gary Miller            M6569        1/101    7:16       44:59
726   John Reichard          M4549       42/640    7:16       45:00
727   Lisa Lewis             F3539       13/782    7:16       45:01
728   Timothy Meyer          M4044       60/650    7:16       45:01
729   Kristy Urcha           M1619      109/392    7:16       45:01
730   Patrick Bendel         M4549       43/640    7:16       45:02
731   Brandon Collett        M3539       60/609    7:16       45:02
732   Scott Spilman          M3034       69/778    7:16       45:02
733   Charles Weglarski      M5054       34/640    7:16       45:03
734   Kent Wellington        M4549       44/640    7:17       45:04
735   Nick Robinson          M0115       49/399    7:17       45:04
736   Bradley Weidner        M0115       50/399    7:17       45:05
737   Melina Artmayer        F1619       11/561    7:17       45:05
738   Chris Schmalz          M4549       45/640    7:17       45:05
739   Matthew McDonald       M2529       97/717    7:17       45:05
740   Aaron Friedman         M2024       93/551    7:17       45:06
741   Dave Liebing           M5054       35/640    7:17       45:07
742   Andrea Heekin          F3539       14/782    7:17       45:07
743   Lee Ransdell           M4549       46/640    7:17       45:07
744   McKensy Phillips       F2529      21/1195    7:17       45:07
745   Gus Acosta             M5054       36/640    7:17       45:07
746   Robbie Riesenbeck      M0115       51/399    7:17       45:07
747   Beth Ehrensberger      F3539       15/782    7:17       45:07
748   Matt Finke             M2529       98/717    7:17       45:08
749   Kelly Buetsche         F3034      15/1013    7:17       45:08
750   Timothy Lally          M5054       37/640    7:17       45:08
751   Paul McDonald          M0115       52/399    7:17       45:08
752   Lindsay Wiebold        F2024      27/1014    7:17       45:09
753   Aaron Vennemeyer       M1619      110/392    7:17       45:09
754   Tim Troxell            M4044       61/650    7:17       45:10
755   Mike Schenck           M5054       38/640    7:17       45:10
756   Loren Brook            M2529       99/717    7:18       45:10
757   Jeff Riesenbeck        M3539       61/609    7:18       45:10
758   Brandon Reilman        M2529      100/717    7:18       45:11
759   Jeremy Hilligoss       M2529      101/717    7:18       45:11
760   Matthew McClanahan     M2529      102/717    7:18       45:11
761   Matt Brackmann         M2529      103/717    7:18       45:11
762   Wes Edmonson           M2529      104/717    7:18       45:12
763   Mark Weden             M2024       94/551    7:18       45:13
764   Darrell Schnieders     M2529      105/717    7:18       45:13
765   Ron Knueven            M6064        4/258    7:18       45:13
766   Scott Provancher       M3539       62/609    7:18       45:13
767   David Maine            M4044       62/650    7:18       45:14
768   Jen Davis              F3539       16/782    7:18       45:14
769   David Beach            M5559       15/480    7:18       45:15
770   Matt Elkus             M2529      106/717    7:18       45:15
771   Chad Holsinger         M3539       63/609    7:18       45:16
772   Robin Hyler            M3539       64/609    7:19       45:16
773   Ben Sherman            M5054       39/640    7:19       45:16
774   Nicole Rose            F2024      28/1014    7:19       45:17
775   Peter Jula             M4549       47/640    7:19       45:18
776   Mike Viox              M2024       95/551    7:19       45:19
777   Jonathan Pastura       M2024       96/551    7:19       45:19
778   Benjamin Kramer        M1619      111/392    7:19       45:19
779   Todd Blersch           M4549       48/640    7:19       45:20
780   Andrew Latta           M3034       70/778    7:19       45:20
781   Mike Powell            M4549       49/640    7:19       45:21
782   Dan Quinlan            M5054       40/640    7:19       45:21
783   Doug Coster            M3539       65/609    7:19       45:22
784   Sarah Kessler          F3539       17/782    7:19       45:22
785   Casey Huber            M5559       16/480    7:20       45:23
786   Austin Van             M2529      107/717    7:20       45:23
787   Evan Cheshire          M1619      112/392    7:20       45:24
788   Steve Madden           M5559       17/480    7:20       45:24
789   Kyle Hildebrandt       M3034       71/778    7:20       45:24
790   Nathan Cole            M0115       53/399    7:20       45:24
791   Kevin Thomas           M2024       97/551    7:20       45:24
792   Jeff Young             M4044       63/650    7:20       45:24
793   Kevin Horstman         M3539       66/609    7:20       45:25
794   Benjamin Younger       M1619      113/392    7:20       45:26
795   Dillon Stanfield       M1619      114/392    7:20       45:27
796   Matthew Eustace        M0115       54/399    7:20       45:27
797   Andy Hutzel            M3539       67/609    7:20       45:28
798   David Jones            M5559       18/480    7:20       45:28
799   Kelly Jones            F2024      29/1014    7:21       45:29
800   Allison Howell         F3034      16/1013    7:21       45:29
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801   Joel Pieper            M4549       50/640    7:21       45:30
802   Luke Johnston          M0115       55/399    7:21       45:30
803   Patrick McHenry        M1619      115/392    7:21       45:31
804   Shawn Lienhardt        M0115       56/399    7:21       45:31
805   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:21       45:31
806   Brian Arlinghaus       M3539       68/609    7:21       45:32
807   Scott Fryman           M2529      108/717    7:21       45:32
808   Jonas Carlsson         M1619      116/392    7:21       45:33
809   Rudy Saunders          M1619      117/392    7:21       45:34
810   Chris Kluesener        M2529      109/717    7:21       45:35
811   Kenya Komizu           M4549       51/640    7:22       45:35
812   Michael Lang           M2529      110/717    7:22       45:35
813   Stephanie Safdi        F2529      22/1195    7:22       45:35
814   George Krug            M0115       57/399    7:22       45:35
815   Ryan Anderson          M1619      118/392    7:22       45:36
816   John Russ              M3034       72/778    7:22       45:36
817   Michael Grimm          M1619      119/392    7:22       45:36
818   Mark Lamping           M4044       64/650    7:22       45:36
819   Bridget McKinney       F2024      30/1014    7:22       45:36
820   Julie Anderson         F2024      31/1014    7:22       45:36
821   Robyn Williams         F5054        2/544    7:22       45:36
822   Jason Hinners          M3034       73/778    7:22       45:37
823   Ross Czarnik           M2529      111/717    7:22       45:37
824   Kari Kempf             F2024      32/1014    7:22       45:37
825   Chris Delotell         M2529      112/717    7:22       45:38
826   Wade Modzelewski       M1619      120/392    7:22       45:38
827   Dave Dixon             M4549       52/640    7:22       45:38
828   Joe Brinkmann          M4549       53/640    7:22       45:40
829   Andrew Robinson        M2024       98/551    7:22       45:40
830   Brady Grimme           M2529      113/717    7:22       45:40
831   Jean-Paul Fort         M5054       41/640    7:22       45:41
832   Brian Tinker           M3034       74/778    7:23       45:42
833   Eric Mersch            M2529      114/717    7:23       45:42
834   Beth Swank             F4549        5/650    7:23       45:43
835   Ian Morrall            M2024       99/551    7:23       45:43
836   Samantha Hentz         F0115        6/387    7:23       45:43
837   Elena Polivka          F0115        7/387    7:23       45:44
838   James Rutt             M2024      100/551    7:23       45:44
839   Nate Wichard           M2529      115/717    7:23       45:45
840   Alex Miller            M2529      116/717    7:23       45:45
841   Anthony Hall           M3539       69/609    7:23       45:46
842   Brian Marshall         M3034       75/778    7:23       45:47
843   James Boyer            M3034       76/778    7:23       45:47
844   Nick Fallat            M3034       77/778    7:23       45:47
845   Patrick Scott          M0115       58/399    7:24       45:47
846   Amanda Bachman         F2024      33/1014    7:24       45:47
847   Erin Coyle             F2024      34/1014    7:24       45:48
848   Nathan Lentz           M1619      121/392    7:24       45:48
849   Adam Gillespie         M2024      101/551    7:24       45:48
850   Heather Moore          F4044        8/803    7:24       45:49
851   Tom Neumann            M5054       42/640    7:24       45:51
852   Chris Barngrover       M2529      117/717    7:24       45:51
853   Emily Spadafora        F2529      23/1195    7:24       45:51
854   Tom Denier             M5054       43/640    7:24       45:51
855   Brenna Schutzman       F1619       12/561    7:24       45:52
856   Michael Cure           M3539       70/609    7:24       45:53
857   Heather Clark          F2529      24/1195    7:24       45:53
858   Royce Bassarab         M3034       78/778    7:25       45:53
859   Devin Fields           M2024      102/551    7:25       45:54
860   Sarah Curtsinger       F3539       18/782    7:25       45:54
861   Brian Welling          M3034       79/778    7:25       45:55
862   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:25       45:55
863   Vincent Mazzone        M1619      122/392    7:25       45:55
864   Michael Griffith       M5559       19/480    7:25       45:56
865   Marsha Parke           F3539       19/782    7:25       45:57
866   Daniel Robben          M2529      118/717    7:25       45:57
867   Verna Arnette          F4549        6/650    7:25       45:57
868   Zach Schneider         M2024      103/551    7:25       45:58
869   Pedro Bigelow          M4549       54/640    7:25       45:58
870   Michael Leslie         M2529      119/717    7:25       45:58
871   Ryan Scholten          M3034       80/778    7:25       45:59
872   Thomas Melvin          M5054       44/640    7:25       45:59
873   Jeff Marcum            M4044       65/650    7:26       46:00
874   Vikram Gupta           M3539       71/609    7:26       46:00
875   Brian Snyder           M1619      123/392    7:26       46:00
876   Ben Cotton             M3539       72/609    7:26       46:00
877   Steve Moore            M4044       66/650    7:26       46:01
878   Julia Temple           F0115        8/387    7:26       46:02
879   Krista Tensing         F1619       13/561    7:26       46:02
880   David Roberts          M5559       20/480    7:26       46:02
881   Eric Knight            M3539       73/609    7:26       46:02
882   Ryan Schroeck          M1619      124/392    7:26       46:03
883   Pam Lohbeck            F4549        7/650    7:26       46:03
884   William Temple         M4044       67/650    7:26       46:03
885   Mark Tensing           M5054       45/640    7:26       46:03
886   Jeremy Goebel          M3034       81/778    7:26       46:03
887   Jeff Schneider         M2529      120/717    7:26       46:04
888   Austin Wene            M1619      125/392    7:26       46:04
889   Katy Rudokas           F2024      35/1014    7:26       46:04
890   Gravy Jones            M1619      126/392    7:26       46:05
891   Angela Memory          F1619       14/561    7:26       46:06
892   Christine Davis        F2024      36/1014    7:27       46:06
893   Scott Keller           M2529      121/717    7:27       46:07
894   Theresa Ross           F2024      37/1014    7:27       46:07
895   Jeff Stupak            M5559       21/480    7:27       46:07
896   Lauren Root            F2024      38/1014    7:27       46:08
897   Randall Coons          M5054       46/640    7:27       46:08
898   Scott Liston           M4549       55/640    7:27       46:08
899   Eric Strand            M4044       68/650    7:27       46:09
900   Scott Webb             M4044       69/650    7:27       46:09
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901   Neil Hoover            M4044       70/650    7:27       46:09
902   Tim Binning            M4044       71/650    7:27       46:09
903   Chris MacKe            M3034       82/778    7:27       46:09
904   Cale Weatherly         M2024      104/551    7:27       46:10
905   Robert Frey            M4549       56/640    7:27       46:10
906   Eric Rawe              M4549       57/640    7:27       46:10
907   Scott Lyons            M3034       83/778    7:27       46:10
908   Bruce Wen              M2024      105/551    7:27       46:10
909   Ann Black              F4044        9/803    7:27       46:11
910   Ross Hazlett           M3539       74/609    7:27       46:11
911   Jacob Weisgerber       M0115       59/399    7:27       46:11
912   Scott Glendon          M3034       84/778    7:27       46:12
913   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:28       46:13
914   Josef Beyersdorfer     M2024      106/551    7:28       46:13
915   Kim Sykes              F2024      39/1014    7:28       46:13
916   John Moore             M3034       85/778    7:28       46:13
917   William Kusnierz       M4044       72/650    7:28       46:14
918   Brad Davis             M5559       22/480    7:28       46:15
919   Shankar Narayanan      M2024      107/551    7:28       46:15
920   Alec Paulson           M1619      127/392    7:28       46:15
921   Alex Cole              M2024      108/551    7:28       46:15
922   Nicholas Bixler        M2024      109/551    7:28       46:16
923   Deborah Herich         F4549        8/650    7:28       46:17
924   Rod Steensma           M4044       73/650    7:28       46:18
925   Zachary Baumann        M1619      128/392    7:28       46:18
926   Tom Reis               M6064        5/258    7:28       46:18
927   Roger Krone            M5559       23/480    7:28       46:18
928   Susan Hoelle           F4044       10/803    7:29       46:18
929   John Goetz             M5054       47/640    7:29       46:19
930   David Hine             M2529      122/717    7:29       46:20
931   Ken Lambers            M3034       86/778    7:29       46:20
932   Andrea Arlinghaus      F2529      25/1195    7:29       46:21
933   Samantha Sheehan       F2529      26/1195    7:29       46:22
934   Sam Ginocchio          M2024      110/551    7:29       46:22
935   Susan Bohinski         F4549        9/650    7:29       46:22
936   Carl Rich              M3539       75/609    7:29       46:23
937   Aaron Stroud           M1619      129/392    7:29       46:23
938   Bob Babinec            M5559       24/480    7:29       46:23
939   Janet Geiger           F5054        3/544    7:29       46:23
940   Kyle Noth              M2024      111/551    7:29       46:23
941   Gina Palazzo           F1619       15/561    7:29       46:23
942   Sara Palazzo           F4549       10/650    7:29       46:24
943   Aran Clair             M2024      112/551    7:29       46:24
944   Mitch Gentile          M0115       60/399    7:30       46:24
945   Claire McNally         F0115        9/387    7:30       46:25
946   Dan Ramsey             M5559       25/480    7:30       46:25
947   Bob Hojnoski           M3539       76/609    7:30       46:25
948   Ward Doug              M5054       48/640    7:30       46:26
949   Grayson Lambert        M0115       61/399    7:30       46:26
950   Roger Scroggin         M5559       26/480    7:30       46:27
951   Stephanie Plank        F2529      27/1195    7:30       46:28
952   Brandon Mello          M2529      123/717    7:30       46:28
953   Will Parsons           M1619      130/392    7:30       46:28
954   Amie Tighe             F3539       20/782    7:30       46:28
955   Tanner Brandner        M0115       62/399    7:30       46:28
956   Joe Mumper             M3034       87/778    7:30       46:29
957   Peter Cimpello         M4044       74/650    7:30       46:29
958   Adrian Connerty        M4044       75/650    7:30       46:29
959   Michael Abraham        M5054       49/640    7:30       46:29
960   Dan Fulkerson          M5559       27/480    7:30       46:29
961   Jeff Bordogna          M2529      124/717    7:30       46:29
962   Tori Haynie            F3034      17/1013    7:31       46:31
963   William Zembrodt       M4044       76/650    7:31       46:32
964   Grant Cowan            M5054       50/640    7:31       46:32
965   Jeremiah Turner        M3539       77/609    7:31       46:32
966   Matthew Carley         M3034       88/778    7:31       46:33
967   Logan Sillies          M1619      131/392    7:31       46:34
968   Steve Deitzer          M4549       58/640    7:31       46:34
969   Kevin Blanton          M4549       59/640    7:31       46:34
970   Barry Barnett          M5054       51/640    7:31       46:34
971   Olivia Connaughton     F0115       10/387    7:31       46:35
972   Matt Henger            M3539       78/609    7:31       46:35
973   Matthew Robillard      M3034       89/778    7:31       46:35
974   Todd Siler             M4044       77/650    7:31       46:35
975   Justin Moore           M2024      113/551    7:31       46:36
976   Mike Senbch            M5559       28/480    7:31       46:36
977   Matt Hazzard           M3539       79/609    7:32       46:37
978   Nathan Abel            M2529      125/717    7:32       46:37
979   Clinton Mitchell       M2024      114/551    7:32       46:37
980   Sara Mirus             F3539       21/782    7:32       46:38
981   Noah Barth             M1619      132/392    7:32       46:39
982   N Tainter              M3034       90/778    7:32       46:39
983   Katie Dempsey          F2024      40/1014    7:32       46:40
984   Emma Majchrzak         F2529      28/1195    7:32       46:40
985   Akina Morriss          F2529      29/1195    7:32       46:41
986   John Betsch            M3034       91/778    7:32       46:41
987   Denny Rahtz            M2529      126/717    7:32       46:41
988   Matt McCormick         M2024      115/551    7:32       46:41
989   Sandi Wethington       F4044       11/803    7:32       46:42
990   Kaleb Urchak           M1619      133/392    7:32       46:42
991   Benjamin McCoy         M1619      134/392    7:32       46:42
992   Bill Roth              M5054       52/640    7:32       46:42
993   Trevor Miller          M2529      127/717    7:33       46:43
994   John Addicks           M2529      128/717    7:33       46:44
995   Juliana Hite           F3034      18/1013    7:33       46:45
996   Conner Cunningham      M0115       63/399    7:33       46:46
997   Bruce Freeman          M5054       53/640    7:33       46:46
998   Rob McNeese            M2024      116/551    7:33       46:47
999   Stephen Kluesener      M2024      117/551    7:33       46:47
1000  Daniel Ulrich          M4549       60/640    7:33       46:48
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1001  Kevin Sherman          M2529      129/717    7:33       46:48
1002  Paul Tepe              M4044       78/650    7:33       46:48
1003  Ken Myers              M5559       29/480    7:33       46:48
1004  Timothy Moore          M3034       92/778    7:33       46:48
1005  Joey Hill              M2024      118/551    7:33       46:48
1006  Chloe Walter           F1619       16/561    7:33       46:48
1007  Greg Swinehart         M0115       64/399    7:33       46:49
1008  John Jr. Kammerer      M1619      135/392    7:34       46:50
1009  Caroline Miller        F2024      41/1014    7:34       46:50
1010  Chris Brown            M4549       61/640    7:34       46:51
1011  Ed Palcisco            M3539       80/609    7:34       46:51
1012  Elizabeth Palcisco     F3034      19/1013    7:34       46:51
1013  Paige Parkhouse        F2529      30/1195    7:34       46:52
1014  Joe Garrett            M3539       81/609    7:34       46:52
1015  Aaron Roberts          M2024      119/551    7:34       46:53
1016  Paul Fisher            M2024      120/551    7:34       46:53
1017  Dave Richmond          M3539       82/609    7:34       46:53
1018  Mitchell Lanzit        M1619      136/392    7:34       46:54
1019  April Myers            F2024      42/1014    7:34       46:54
1020  Mark Forte             M4549       62/640    7:34       46:54
1021  Bobby Thompson         M4044       79/650    7:34       46:54
1022  Tom Duckworth          M5559       30/480    7:34       46:55
1023  Mike Smith             M4549       63/640    7:34       46:55
1024  John Vollbracht        M4044       80/650    7:34       46:55
1025  Brandon Lutz           M2024      121/551    7:34       46:55
1026  Carl Scharf            M2529      130/717    7:35       46:56
1027  Wendy Marshall         F3539       22/782    7:35       46:56
1028  Mike Camacho           M3539       83/609    7:35       46:56
1029  Lawrence Hoyt          M5054       54/640    7:35       46:57
1030  Dawn Valentine         F4549       11/650    7:35       46:57
1031  Michael Federle        M5559       31/480    7:35       46:57
1032  Ben Sack               M3539       84/609    7:35       46:57
1033  Dallas S Lemaster      M3539       85/609    7:35       46:58
1034  Kevin Finn             M4044       81/650    7:35       46:58
1035  Matt Jackson           M3034       93/778    7:35       46:58
1036  Christopher Jurgens    M3539       86/609    7:35       46:58
1037  Mike Skidmore          M3539       87/609    7:35       46:59
1038  Rick Finn              M4044       82/650    7:35       46:59
1039  Jim Schroeck           M4549       64/640    7:35       46:59
1040  Daniel Thaler          M2024      122/551    7:35       46:59
1041  Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:35       47:00
1042  Dawid Dawson           M5054       55/640    7:35       47:01
1043  Jeffrey Eshelman       M5054       56/640    7:35       47:01
1044  Mark Zanoni            M4549       65/640    7:35       47:01
1045  Lauren Brandner        F1619       17/561    7:35       47:01
1046  William Harrington     M4044       83/650    7:35       47:01
1047  Sarah Cadle            F4044       12/803    7:36       47:02
1048  Linda Daigle           F4549       12/650    7:36       47:02
1049  Keegan Kruse           M1619      137/392    7:36       47:03
1050  Drew Bachman           M4044       84/650    7:36       47:03
1051  Elizabeth Hilton       F4549       13/650    7:36       47:03
1052  Richard Towner         M4549       66/640    7:36       47:03
1053  Kate Bachman           F0115       11/387    7:36       47:03
1054  Derek Dejong           M4044       85/650    7:36       47:04
1055  Noel Rutt              M5054       57/640    7:36       47:04
1056  Matt Stolper           M2024      123/551    7:36       47:04
1057  Angel Apking           F3539       23/782    7:36       47:05
1058  Jacob Eckerle          M1619      138/392    7:36       47:05
1059  Brian Perbix           M2529      131/717    7:36       47:05
1060  Lauren Seibert         F1619       18/561    7:36       47:05
1061  Toni Schuh             F4044       13/803    7:36       47:06
1062  Charles Carroll        M2024      124/551    7:36       47:06
1063  Joe Simon              M2024      125/551    7:36       47:06
1064  Josh Murphy            M3034       94/778    7:36       47:06
1065  Mariya Krutkova        F1619       19/561    7:36       47:07
1066  Stuart Yelland         M4044       86/650    7:36       47:08
1067  Lisa Schroeck          F2529      31/1195    7:37       47:08
1068  Gordon Brown           M4044       87/650    7:37       47:08
1069  Alex Lower             M1619      139/392    7:37       47:09
1070  Lisa Gehring           F2024      43/1014    7:37       47:09
1071  Bob Schletker          M5559       32/480    7:37       47:09
1072  Sara Meyer             F2529      32/1195    7:37       47:09
1073  Matthew Stenger        M2529      132/717    7:37       47:10
1074  Chris Schilling        M3539       88/609    7:37       47:10
1075  Henry Meininger        M2024      126/551    7:37       47:10
1076  Scott Crowley          M2529      133/717    7:37       47:10
1077  Adam Wellen            M3034       95/778    7:37       47:11
1078  Jennifer Head          F2024      44/1014    7:37       47:11
1079  William Gibson         M3539       89/609    7:37       47:11
1080  Steve Przywara         M2529      134/717    7:37       47:11
1081  Barry Luppert          M4549       67/640    7:37       47:12
1082  Bernard Meierjohan     M5054       58/640    7:37       47:12
1083  Vickie Devine          F5559        1/348    7:37       47:12
1084  Justin Zawaly          M3539       90/609    7:37       47:12
1085  Alexander Komanecky    M0115       65/399    7:37       47:13
1086  Mark Komanecky         M4044       88/650    7:37       47:13
1087  Jim Hansel             M4044       89/650    7:37       47:13
1088  Kevin Cox              M2024      127/551    7:37       47:13
1089  Neal Dunlap            M3034       96/778    7:38       47:14
1090  Tim Kilfoil            M4044       90/650    7:38       47:15
1091  Scott Sublett          M3539       91/609    7:38       47:16
1092  Hannah Woody           F0115       12/387    7:38       47:16
1093  Matthew Harper         M0115       66/399    7:38       47:16
1094  Kyle Jepson            M2529      135/717    7:38       47:17
1095  Scott Christian        M3539       92/609    7:38       47:17
1096  Bob Wahlke             M6064        6/258    7:38       47:17
1097  Greg Lammeier          M5559       33/480    7:38       47:18
1098  Tim Wyant              M3034       97/778    7:38       47:18
1099  Michael McQueary       M2529      136/717    7:38       47:18
1100  Ron Ulanowski          M4549       68/640    7:38       47:19
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1101  Todd Henson            M4044       91/650    7:38       47:19
1102  Coleson Braham         M2529      137/717    7:38       47:19
1103  Michael Mason          M3539       93/609    7:38       47:19
1104  Paul Krone             M2024      128/551    7:38       47:20
1105  Brian Stadnik          M3539       94/609    7:38       47:20
1106  Amanda Stolper         F2024      45/1014    7:39       47:20
1107  Dave Bahr              M4044       92/650    7:39       47:21
1108  Jim Glendon            M6064        7/258    7:39       47:21
1109  Jennifer Tierney       F4044       14/803    7:39       47:21
1110  Ann Gruenbacher        F4549       14/650    7:39       47:21
1111  Joshua Mangels         M0115       67/399    7:39       47:22
1112  Jen Wertz              F3034      20/1013    7:39       47:22
1113  Sam Forman             M2024      129/551    7:39       47:23
1114  Jim Wiegand            M5054       59/640    7:39       47:24
1115  Ben Cox                M2529      138/717    7:39       47:24
1116  Mark Sickmiller        M3034       98/778    7:39       47:24
1117  Jessie Heikenfeld      F3034      21/1013    7:39       47:24
1118  Scott Weisenbach       M4549       69/640    7:39       47:24
1119  David Blumenfeld       M5559       34/480    7:39       47:24
1120  Andrew Elderbrock      M0115       68/399    7:39       47:25
1121  Chuck White            M4549       70/640    7:39       47:25
1122  Peg Rusconi            F4549       15/650    7:39       47:25
1123  Jason Hordowick        M2529      139/717    7:39       47:25
1124  Andrew Yung            M3034       99/778    7:39       47:25
1125  Ellen Osment           F1619       20/561    7:39       47:25
1126  Kelley Ruehl           F2024      46/1014    7:39       47:26
1127  Mitchell Rhein         F2024      47/1014    7:39       47:26
1128  Michael Boehmer        M5054       60/640    7:39       47:26
1129  Sarah Griffiths        F2024      48/1014    7:40       47:26
1130  Kevin Aug              M3539       95/609    7:40       47:27
1131  Kenny Rich             M5559       35/480    7:40       47:27
1132  Shannon Leamy          F2024      49/1014    7:40       47:27
1133  Steven Morgan          M5559       36/480    7:40       47:28
1134  David Whitacre         M5559       37/480    7:40       47:28
1135  Jim Kelley             M6064        8/258    7:40       47:28
1136  Dana Roberts           F2529      33/1195    7:40       47:28
1137  Karen Murphy           F4044       15/803    7:40       47:28
1138  Alexandra Leamy        F2024      50/1014    7:40       47:29
1139  Nick Betsch            M0115       69/399    7:40       47:29
1140  Melissa Mann           F3034      22/1013    7:40       47:29
1141  Steve Sevits           M3539       96/609    7:40       47:29
1142  Johnny Bonner          M3034      100/778    7:40       47:29
1143  David McKenrick        M5559       38/480    7:40       47:29
1144  Dan Neugebauer         M2529      140/717    7:40       47:29
1145  Lance Yordy            M3034      101/778    7:40       47:29
1146  Sabrina Bulas          F0115       13/387    7:40       47:30
1147  Doug Christy           M3539       97/609    7:40       47:31
1148  Joe Fussinger          M2529      141/717    7:40       47:31
1149  Chuck Wagner           M4044       93/650    7:40       47:31
1150  Keith Cox              M2024      130/551    7:40       47:31
1151  Elliot Jenk            M2024      131/551    7:40       47:31
1152  Don Conrad             M5054       61/640    7:40       47:32
1153  Rodney Thomas          M6064        9/258    7:40       47:32
1154  Colleen Hines          F3539       24/782    7:40       47:32
1155  Eric Harper            M1619      140/392    7:41       47:33
1156  Tony Brock             M4044       94/650    7:41       47:33
1157  Becky Trotta           F3539       25/782    7:41       47:33
1158  Chris Smith            M3539       98/609    7:41       47:33
1159  Larry Thompson         M3034      102/778    7:41       47:33
1160  Tom Andrews            M5054       62/640    7:41       47:34
1161  Christopher Ayers      M3539       99/609    7:41       47:34
1162  Jacob Towner           M2024      132/551    7:41       47:34
1163  Braden Martini         M2529      142/717    7:41       47:34
1164  Maggie Jones           F2529      34/1195    7:41       47:34
1165  Donald Mulroy          M2024      133/551    7:41       47:34
1166  Michael Upole          M2529      143/717    7:41       47:35
1167  Mike Whitehecd         M4044       95/650    7:41       47:35
1168  Cameron Cumbee         M1619      141/392    7:41       47:35
1169  Jim Westphal           M5054       63/640    7:41       47:35
1170  Jamie Morris           M3539      100/609    7:41       47:35
1171  Joe Morand             M2024      134/551    7:41       47:35
1172  Abraham George         M4044       96/650    7:41       47:35
1173  Ike Iacono             M2529      144/717    7:41       47:35
1174  Jeff Jones             M5559       39/480    7:41       47:36
1175  Tony Gnotek            M5054       64/640    7:41       47:36
1176  Chris Clarkson         M2529      145/717    7:41       47:36
1177  Brian Hart             M3539      101/609    7:41       47:36
1178  Steve Kruse            M5054       65/640    7:41       47:37
1179  Carstell Winston       M3539      102/609    7:41       47:37
1180  David Snyder           M4044       97/650    7:41       47:37
1181  Sean McGrory           M5054       66/640    7:41       47:37
1182  Jason Price            M3034      103/778    7:41       47:37
1183  Geoff Van Flandern     M4549       71/640    7:41       47:38
1184  Denver Stewart         M2529      146/717    7:41       47:39
1185  Shaun Keegan           M3034      104/778    7:41       47:39
1186  Sara Stark             F3034      23/1013    7:42       47:39
1187  Patrick Manford        M3034      105/778    7:42       47:39
1188  Pattie Lucking         F5054        4/544    7:42       47:39
1189  Missy Hardy            F4044       16/803    7:42       47:39
1190  Scott Adams            M4549       72/640    7:42       47:39
1191  Brian Kinne            M3539      103/609    7:42       47:39
1192  Robert Graham          M5559       40/480    7:42       47:39
1193  Riordan Hogan          M2024      135/551    7:42       47:39
1194  Jim Clevenger          M3034      106/778    7:42       47:39
1195  Tom Nielander          M4549       73/640    7:42       47:40
1196  Mega Arcot             M3539      104/609    7:42       47:40
1197  Eric Lomonaco          M3034      107/778    7:42       47:40
1198  Leah Lucarelli         F2529      35/1195    7:42       47:40
1199  Paul Roepke            M4044       98/650    7:42       47:41
1200  Laura Zagrocki         F3034      24/1013    7:42       47:41
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1201  Nate Parker            M2529      147/717    7:42       47:41
1202  Brandon Hoover         M1619      142/392    7:42       47:42
1203  Joy Ward               F3034      25/1013    7:42       47:42
1204  Kyle Wolf              M3034      108/778    7:42       47:42
1205  Ursula Snodgrass       F4549       16/650    7:42       47:42
1206  Katy Holthaus          F2529      36/1195    7:42       47:42
1207  Angie Miller           F2529      37/1195    7:42       47:43
1208  Brian Ross             M5054       67/640    7:42       47:43
1209  Thomas Falter          M4549       74/640    7:42       47:43
1210  Brad Lenning           M3034      109/778    7:42       47:43
1211  Holden Ourada          M0115       70/399    7:42       47:44
1212  Anne Rider             F2529      38/1195    7:42       47:44
1213  Max Meddings           M0115       71/399    7:42       47:44
1214  Bob Kidder             M5054       68/640    7:42       47:44
1215  James Niehaus          M4549       75/640    7:42       47:45
1216  Miriam Irizarry        F4549       17/650    7:42       47:45
1217  Karl Thomsen           M4549       76/640    7:42       47:45
1218  Chris Clines           M2529      148/717    7:43       47:45
1219  Paul Balent            M4044       99/650    7:43       47:45
1220  Emilie Larosa          F3034      26/1013    7:43       47:45
1221  Joe Giordano           M3539      105/609    7:43       47:45
1222  Michael Manastryskyj   M1619      143/392    7:43       47:45
1223  Jean Schmidt           F5559        2/348    7:43       47:46
1224  Sean Roberts           M3034      110/778    7:43       47:46
1225  Mike Hankins           M4549       77/640    7:43       47:46
1226  Ruth Retzinger         F2024      51/1014    7:43       47:46
1227  Casey Marsh            M3034      111/778    7:43       47:46
1228  Jaja Smith             M1619      144/392    7:43       47:47
1229  Joe Adams              M3034      112/778    7:43       47:47
1230  Daniel Lusheck         M2024      136/551    7:43       47:47
1231  Richard Palasek        M5054       69/640    7:43       47:47
1232  Chris Backscheide      M2529      149/717    7:43       47:47
1233  John Keefe             M2529      150/717    7:43       47:47
1234  Devin Gaffin           M1619      145/392    7:43       47:48
1235  Wade Siegel            M4549       78/640    7:43       47:48
1236  Gina Mouser            F3539       26/782    7:43       47:48
1237  Michelle Greis         F3034      27/1013    7:43       47:49
1238  Lizzy Wei              F2024      52/1014    7:43       47:49
1239  Jennifer Pierce        F4044       17/803    7:43       47:49
1240  Linette Van Flandern   F4549       18/650    7:43       47:49
1241  Roderick Neil          M2529      151/717    7:43       47:49
1242  Dewey Clark            M3034      113/778    7:43       47:50
1243  Alexander Swary        M2024      137/551    7:43       47:50
1244  Eric Schneider         M2024      138/551    7:43       47:50
1245  Nicholas Jaroszewicz   M2024      139/551    7:43       47:51
1246  Danielle Schneider     F2529      39/1195    7:44       47:51
1247  Chaun Steiner          M3539      106/609    7:44       47:52
1248  Douglas Ficker         M4044      100/650    7:44       47:52
1249  Kathleen Tatem         F2024      53/1014    7:44       47:52
1250  Ryan Little            M1619      146/392    7:44       47:52
1251  Alyssa Carman          F1619       21/561    7:44       47:53
1252  Matt Hager             M4549       79/640    7:44       47:53
1253  Abby Pace              F0115       14/387    7:44       47:53
1254  Melissa Mumper         F3034      28/1013    7:44       47:53
1255  Michael Holbrook       M2024      140/551    7:44       47:53
1256  John Posey             M3539      107/609    7:44       47:54
1257  William Poehner        M4044      101/650    7:44       47:54
1258  Nate Lienhart          M0115       72/399    7:44       47:54
1259  Carson Manthey         M3034      114/778    7:44       47:54
1260  Jenna McVey            F2024      54/1014    7:44       47:55
1261  Brandon Cassidy        M0115       73/399    7:44       47:55
1262  Misty Watson           F3539       27/782    7:44       47:55
1263  John Meckstroth        M5559       41/480    7:44       47:55
1264  Kevin Conroy           M3034      115/778    7:44       47:55
1265  Bridget Larson         F2529      40/1195    7:44       47:55
1266  Milton Svetanics       M4044      102/650    7:44       47:56
1267  Spencer Schneickert    M1619      147/392    7:44       47:56
1268  Lou Andreadis          M3539      108/609    7:44       47:56
1269  Jami Kloenne           F2024      55/1014    7:44       47:56
1270  Matt Kappers           M4549       80/640    7:44       47:57
1271  Olivia Kappers         F1619       22/561    7:44       47:57
1272  Kaiya Linkugel         F0115       15/387    7:44       47:57
1273  Sarah Elizabeth Bertra F1619       23/561    7:45       47:58
1274  Amanda Manthey         F3034      29/1013    7:45       47:58
1275  Jeff Cramerding        M3539      109/609    7:45       47:59
1276  Jack Dailey            M1619      148/392    7:45       47:59
1277  Andrew Larson          M2024      141/551    7:45       47:59
1278  Jon Neumann            M5054       70/640    7:45       47:59
1279  Michael Bisbe          M3034      116/778    7:45       47:59
1280  Ryan McPhillips        M1619      149/392    7:45       48:00
1281  Ashley Dragan          F0115       16/387    7:45       48:00
1282  Joanne Bistany         F2024      56/1014    7:45       48:00
1283  Erin Mogus             F0115       17/387    7:45       48:00
1284  Nick Rawe              M3034      117/778    7:45       48:00
1285  Jennifer Bracken       F3539       28/782    7:45       48:00
1286  Regina Jacobs          F4549       19/650    7:45       48:00
1287  David Kohake           M3034      118/778    7:45       48:00
1288  Kristen Gruber         F4044       18/803    7:45       48:00
1289  Allison Meyer          F2529      41/1195    7:45       48:01
1290  John Beatsch           M5559       42/480    7:45       48:01
1291  Jamie Harding          M2024      142/551    7:45       48:01
1292  Andrew Cornett         M3034      119/778    7:45       48:01
1293  Simon R Puno           M0115       74/399    7:45       48:01
1294  Steve Schwalbach       M4044      103/650    7:45       48:01
1295  Darlene Page           F4549       20/650    7:45       48:02
1296  Nat Freeman            M2024      143/551    7:45       48:02
1297  Adam Hudak             M3034      120/778    7:45       48:02
1298  Jocelyn Parker         F3034      30/1013    7:45       48:02
1299  Thomas Derrien         M2529      152/717    7:45       48:02
1300  Becky MacDonald        F3539       29/782    7:45       48:02
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1301  John Herrmann          M4044      104/650    7:45       48:03
1302  Jordan Mangels         M0115       75/399    7:45       48:03
1303  Scott Meacham          M4549       81/640    7:45       48:03
1304  Nate Powell            M1619      150/392    7:46       48:04
1305  Kyle Behymer           M3034      121/778    7:46       48:04
1306  Mark Sackett           M6569        2/101    7:46       48:04
1307  Colleen Duncan         F2529      42/1195    7:46       48:04
1308  Tim Bryan              M5559       43/480    7:46       48:04
1309  Richard Toerner        M4549       82/640    7:46       48:04
1310  Craig Huber            M????         3/12    7:46       48:04
1311  William Joseph         M4549       83/640    7:46       48:05
1312  Daryl Denham           M4044      105/650    7:46       48:05
1313  George Beluan          M3539      110/609    7:46       48:05
1314  Emily Stites           F1619       24/561    7:46       48:05
1315  John Unkrich           M5054       71/640    7:46       48:06
1316  Lisa Dlima             F1619       25/561    7:46       48:06
1317  Darby Schwarz          F0115       18/387    7:46       48:06
1318  Adam Vale              M0115       76/399    7:46       48:06
1319  Maria Torok            F0115       19/387    7:46       48:07
1320  James Molnar           M5559       44/480    7:46       48:07
1321  Scott Johnston         M3034      122/778    7:46       48:07
1322  Kyle Arkeilpane        M2529      153/717    7:46       48:07
1323  Kelly Rimler           F3034      31/1013    7:46       48:08
1324  Josh Oeters            M0115       77/399    7:46       48:09
1325  Jonathan Woods         M2529      154/717    7:46       48:09
1326  Bernie Tebbe           M4044      106/650    7:46       48:09
1327  Ryan Coe               M2024      144/551    7:46       48:09
1328  Joe Lachance           M2024      145/551    7:47       48:10
1329  Steve Malott           M4044      107/650    7:47       48:10
1330  Brittney Hopkins       F2024      57/1014    7:47       48:10
1331  Lindsey Mead           F1619       26/561    7:47       48:11
1332  Karen Robinson         F4044       19/803    7:47       48:11
1333  James Sheldon          M3034      123/778    7:47       48:12
1334  Katrina Hellmann       F0115       20/387    7:47       48:13
1335  Judith Cesler          F5559        3/348    7:47       48:13
1336  Reed Spata             M0115       78/399    7:47       48:13
1337  Terry Holman           M5054       72/640    7:47       48:14
1338  Elizabeth Weis         F4044       20/803    7:47       48:15
1339  James Gray             M5559       45/480    7:47       48:15
1340  Max Knecht             M2024      146/551    7:47       48:15
1341  Jeff Todd              M4044      108/650    7:47       48:16
1342  Trey Kelly             M2024      147/551    7:47       48:16
1343  Chandler Bell          M2024      148/551    7:48       48:16
1344  Cindy Radney           F2529      43/1195    7:48       48:17
1345  Eric Wurzbacher        M4549       84/640    7:48       48:17
1346  Terrill Coleman        M3034      124/778    7:48       48:18
1347  Leah Lawless           F2529      44/1195    7:48       48:18
1348  Josh Mahan             M3034      125/778    7:48       48:18
1349  John Westermann        M2024      149/551    7:48       48:18
1350  Kira Hughes            F0115       21/387    7:48       48:18
1351  Iain Hughes            M4549       85/640    7:48       48:18
1352  Chris Pettigrew        M4044      109/650    7:48       48:18
1353  Carrie Thelen          F3034      32/1013    7:48       48:18
1354  Tom Pizer              M3539      111/609    7:48       48:18
1355  Jeff Rogers            M4549       86/640    7:48       48:18
1356  Vincent Castrigano     M2529      155/717    7:48       48:19
1357  Cliff Jennings         M5559       46/480    7:48       48:19
1358  Ed Hunter              M6569        3/101    7:48       48:19
1359  Gregory Wilson         M5559       47/480    7:48       48:19
1360  Jacqueline Brown       F2024      58/1014    7:48       48:20
1361  Anne Hoekman           F2529      45/1195    7:48       48:20
1362  Larry Loew             M4044      110/650    7:48       48:20
1363  Brian Mains            M3539      112/609    7:48       48:21
1364  Debra Bird             F5054        5/544    7:48       48:21
1365  Ed Letsinger           M4549       87/640    7:48       48:21
1366  Ronald Kuehnle         M4044      111/650    7:48       48:21
1367  Nicolas Derrien        M2529      156/717    7:48       48:21
1368  Brent Fox              M3034      126/778    7:48       48:21
1369  Rob Weidner            M4044      112/650    7:48       48:22
1370  Alex Hatke             M0115       79/399    7:48       48:22
1371  Lauren Pan             F2024      59/1014    7:48       48:22
1372  Pat Lenahan            M6064       10/258    7:49       48:22
1373  Michael Palazzolo      M3034      127/778    7:49       48:23
1374  Chizuru McMurray       F3539       30/782    7:49       48:23
1375  Richard Cappola        M5054       73/640    7:49       48:23
1376  Bret Fiorina           M3034      128/778    7:49       48:23
1377  Nicholas Spicher       M2529      157/717    7:49       48:24
1378  Scott Spicher          M3034      129/778    7:49       48:24
1379  Matthew Bierwirth      M2024      150/551    7:49       48:25
1380  Kerry Pachla           F3539       31/782    7:49       48:25
1381  Melissa Cooper         F3539       32/782    7:49       48:25
1382  Luke Lewis             M1619      151/392    7:49       48:25
1383  Seth Runyan            M3034      130/778    7:49       48:25
1384  Katie Hallahan         F1619       27/561    7:49       48:25
1385  Derek Rillo            M5054       74/640    7:49       48:25
1386  Nick Lanza             M1619      152/392    7:49       48:26
1387  Colleen Gallagher      F3034      33/1013    7:49       48:26
1388  Michael Becker         M2024      151/551    7:49       48:26
1389  Ashlee Desteiger       F2529      46/1195    7:49       48:26
1390  Jocelyn Keller         F2529      47/1195    7:49       48:26
1391  Michael Fite           M5054       75/640    7:49       48:27
1392  Glenn Hughes           M4549       88/640    7:49       48:27
1393  Kelley McCoy           M2529      158/717    7:49       48:27
1394  Steven Kuester         M3034      131/778    7:49       48:27
1395  Jack Wendt             M5054       76/640    7:49       48:28
1396  Darleen Sandoval       F4044       21/803    7:49       48:28
1397  Andy Pursifull         M3034      132/778    7:50       48:28
1398  Jeremy Long            M3539      113/609    7:50       48:29
1399  Nicole Leininger       F3034      34/1013    7:50       48:29
1400  David Tengler          M3034      133/778    7:50       48:29
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1401  Betsey Nuseibeh        F3034      35/1013    7:50       48:29
1402  Tim Mohr               M3034      134/778    7:50       48:29
1403  Brian Swinehart        M3539      114/609    7:50       48:30
1404  Bennett Miller         M3034      135/778    7:50       48:30
1405  Dave Warren            M4549       89/640    7:50       48:30
1406  Becky Morris           F2529      48/1195    7:50       48:30
1407  Patti Neal             F3539       33/782    7:50       48:31
1408  Joshua Ritter          M3034      136/778    7:50       48:31
1409  Matthew Busam          M3539      115/609    7:50       48:31
1410  Jeff Shirden           M4549       90/640    7:50       48:31
1411  Andrew Schrantz        M0115       80/399    7:50       48:31
1412  Adam Tardio            M2024      152/551    7:50       48:32
1413  Jesse King             M0115       81/399    7:50       48:32
1414  Sandi Luppert          F4549       21/650    7:50       48:32
1415  Joe Cristo             M4044      113/650    7:50       48:32
1416  Matthew Westgate       M3034      137/778    7:50       48:32
1417  Corey Severson         M????         4/12    7:50       48:33
1418  Dan Flaig              M3539      116/609    7:50       48:33
1419  Belinda Binford        F4549       22/650    7:50       48:34
1420  Doug Huff              M3034      138/778    7:50       48:34
1421  Edward Zechmann        M3539      117/609    7:50       48:34
1422  Mike Schumacher        M5054       77/640    7:50       48:34
1423  Doug Hart              M5054       78/640    7:50       48:34
1424  Jessica Burg           F2024      60/1014    7:51       48:35
1425  Pat Cary               M2529      159/717    7:51       48:35
1426  Caroline Keating       F2529      49/1195    7:51       48:35
1427  Jeff Griffin           M4044      114/650    7:51       48:35
1428  David Walton           M5054       79/640    7:51       48:35
1429  Dallas Lowdermilk      M5054       80/640    7:51       48:36
1430  Kelsie Dirksing        F1619       28/561    7:51       48:36
1431  Jeff Vollmer           M4044      115/650    7:51       48:36
1432  John Kladakis          M2529      160/717    7:51       48:36
1433  Laura Pace             F4549       23/650    7:51       48:36
1434  Jeff Newell            M5054       81/640    7:51       48:37
1435  Alison Mangels         F1619       29/561    7:51       48:37
1436  Sydney Pitts           F1619       30/561    7:51       48:37
1437  Emile Lachance Jr      M5054       82/640    7:51       48:38
1438  Eileen Kurowski        F3034      36/1013    7:51       48:38
1439  Liam Malone            M????         5/12    7:51       48:38
1440  Emily Heine            F1619       31/561    7:51       48:38
1441  Sam Chasnoff           M2024      153/551    7:51       48:39
1442  Tracy Heckmann         F2529      50/1195    7:51       48:39
1443  Zach Burpee            M1619      153/392    7:51       48:39
1444  Ryan Nelson            M4044      116/650    7:51       48:39
1445  Samuel Pollock         M3034      139/778    7:51       48:39
1446  Mark Parts             M5054       83/640    7:51       48:39
1447  Mark Ourada            M4549       91/640    7:51       48:40
1448  Katie Heywood          F1619       32/561    7:51       48:40
1449  Paul Gruenbacher       M2024      154/551    7:51       48:40
1450  Bob Scarborough        M6569        4/101    7:51       48:40
1451  Jeremy Larva           M3034      140/778    7:51       48:41
1452  Keith Slayden          M2024      155/551    7:51       48:41
1453  Jessica Larva          F3034      37/1013    7:51       48:41
1454  Derrick Caudill        M3034      141/778    7:52       48:41
1455  Jeremy Loomis          M2529      161/717    7:52       48:41
1456  Bob Deck               M3539      118/609    7:52       48:42
1457  Barbara Ruddy          F5054        6/544    7:52       48:42
1458  Tom Steiner            M4549       92/640    7:52       48:42
1459  Gillian Abineri        F2529      51/1195    7:52       48:43
1460  Jessie Reinhardt       F1619       33/561    7:52       48:43
1461  Brian Howell           M2024      156/551    7:52       48:43
1462  Greg Warner            M4044      117/650    7:52       48:43
1463  Scott Sanders          M5054       84/640    7:52       48:43
1464  Janet Stewart          F4044       22/803    7:52       48:43
1465  Steven Gores           M4549       93/640    7:52       48:43
1466  David Alexander        M4549       94/640    7:52       48:43
1467  Brian Shepherd         M4044      118/650    7:52       48:44
1468  Brad Herald            M2529      162/717    7:52       48:44
1469  Brian Doll             M3034      142/778    7:52       48:44
1470  Tim Benham             M2529      163/717    7:52       48:44
1471  Andrea Amaya           F2024      61/1014    7:52       48:44
1472  Michael Finke          M5054       85/640    7:52       48:45
1473  Benjamin Heldman       M2024      157/551    7:52       48:45
1474  Jeff Hartman           M3539      119/609    7:52       48:45
1475  Gretchen Gates         F2529      52/1195    7:52       48:46
1476  Heather Kopf           F3539       34/782    7:52       48:46
1477  Jennifer Golan         F2529      53/1195    7:52       48:46
1478  Julie Mussman          F3539       35/782    7:52       48:46
1479  Keith Miller           M5054       86/640    7:53       48:47
1480  Megan Schrantz         F4549       24/650    7:53       48:47
1481  Katie Barnes           F3034      38/1013    7:53       48:47
1482  Sebastian Pollandt     M3539      120/609    7:53       48:48
1483  Dann Marketos          M3034      143/778    7:53       48:48
1484  Debbie Searles         F4549       25/650    7:53       48:48
1485  Patrick Farrell        M4549       95/640    7:53       48:48
1486  Daniel Gillespie       M2024      158/551    7:53       48:48
1487  Emily Halmi            F0115       22/387    7:53       48:48
1488  Gregory Popp           M4549       96/640    7:53       48:49
1489  Jason Boberg           M3539      121/609    7:53       48:49
1490  Amy Schwarber          F1619       34/561    7:53       48:50
1491  Rob Knarr              M3539      122/609    7:53       48:50
1492  Daniel Lutz            M3034      144/778    7:53       48:50
1493  Todd Lang              M4549       97/640    7:53       48:50
1494  Rich MacK              M4044      119/650    7:53       48:51
1495  Eric Knapp             M2529      164/717    7:53       48:51
1496  Perry Ralenkotter      M4549       98/640    7:53       48:51
1497  Christina Cesler       F2529      54/1195    7:53       48:51
1498  Wendy Benz             F4044       23/803    7:53       48:52
1499  Daniel Johnson         M2024      159/551    7:53       48:52
1500  Dennis M. Miles        M4044      120/650    7:53       48:52
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1501  Jennie Schwalbach      F3539       36/782    7:53       48:52
1502  Brett Swensgard        M4044      121/650    7:53       48:53
1503  Susan Schoeny          F3539       37/782    7:54       48:54
1504  Jeff Waggoner          M5559       48/480    7:54       48:54
1505  Kyle Fath              M2529      165/717    7:54       48:54
1506  Adrienne Lachance      F0115       23/387    7:54       48:54
1507  Leah Sears             F3034      39/1013    7:54       48:54
1508  Scott Sears            M3539      123/609    7:54       48:54
1509  Lindsay Backscheider   F2529      55/1195    7:54       48:54
1510  Ralph Jackson          M4549       99/640    7:54       48:55
1511  Lisa Labeau            F3034      40/1013    7:54       48:55
1512  Steve Werner           M2024      160/551    7:54       48:55
1513  Phil Taylor            M2024      161/551    7:54       48:55
1514  Jeff Dixius            M5054       87/640    7:54       48:56
1515  Henry Myers            M0115       82/399    7:54       48:56
1516  Christina Nagel        F3034      41/1013    7:54       48:56
1517  Clark Miller           M4549      100/640    7:54       48:56
1518  Nathan Tiffany         M0115       83/399    7:54       48:56
1519  James Rasmussen        M5054       88/640    7:54       48:57
1520  Adam Tiffany           M3034      145/778    7:54       48:57
1521  Brian Keiner           M3539      124/609    7:54       48:57
1522  John Dorning           M3539      125/609    7:54       48:58
1523  Jeff Heller            M4549      101/640    7:54       48:58
1524  Kathleen Wilkins       F5559        4/348    7:54       48:58
1525  Molly Henderson        F0115       24/387    7:54       48:58
1526  Garry Sebastian        M5054       89/640    7:54       48:58
1527  Michael Butler         M3539      126/609    7:54       48:58
1528  Andrew Puckett         M2529      166/717    7:54       48:58
1529  Jason Andrews          M4044      122/650    7:54       48:58
1530  Jonathan Rich          M3034      146/778    7:54       48:59
1531  Brian Fox              M2529      167/717    7:54       48:59
1532  Jonathon Burkart       M2529      168/717    7:54       48:59
1533  Leon Curry             M4549      102/640    7:54       48:59
1534  Greg Tracy             M5054       90/640    7:55       49:00
1535  Mike Ferris            M5054       91/640    7:55       49:00
1536  John Sutler            M4044      123/650    7:55       49:01
1537  Jared Linnell          M2529      169/717    7:55       49:01
1538  Mary Ebersold          F3034      42/1013    7:55       49:01
1539  Steven Doll            M5559       49/480    7:55       49:01
1540  Dakota Beerman         M1619      154/392    7:55       49:02
1541  Tyler Hudson           M2529      170/717    7:55       49:02
1542  Greg Lang              M4044      124/650    7:55       49:02
1543  Mike Klenosky          M3034      147/778    7:55       49:02
1544  Kasi Kellam            F2529      56/1195    7:55       49:03
1545  Bruce Davis            M5559       50/480    7:55       49:03
1546  Brad Ellis             M3034      148/778    7:55       49:03
1547  Monica Bruce           F4044       24/803    7:55       49:03
1548  John Przywara          M2024      162/551    7:55       49:03
1549  Alex Ficke             M2529      171/717    7:55       49:03
1550  Kyle Riddle            M3034      149/778    7:55       49:04
1551  Charles Clegg          M3034      150/778    7:55       49:04
1552  Johanna Riddle         F2529      57/1195    7:55       49:05
1553  Lindsay Becker         F2529      58/1195    7:55       49:05
1554  David Moerlein         M3034      151/778    7:55       49:05
1555  Russell Sayre          M4549      103/640    7:55       49:05
1556  Thomas Kimball         M5559       51/480    7:56       49:06
1557  Nate Kohrs             M2529      172/717    7:56       49:06
1558  Sam Webb               M0115       84/399    7:56       49:06
1559  Guy Vandermosten       M5054       92/640    7:56       49:06
1560  Alexis Corcoran        F0115       25/387    7:56       49:06
1561  Sonya Markesbery       F4549       26/650    7:56       49:07
1562  Stacy Smith            M4044      125/650    7:56       49:07
1563  Michael Cashman        M4044      126/650    7:56       49:07
1564  Yemisi Igbonegun       F2529      59/1195    7:56       49:07
1565  Chuck Schmalz          M4549      104/640    7:56       49:07
1566  Noah Dill              M0115       85/399    7:56       49:08
1567  Charlotte Harris       F1619       35/561    7:56       49:08
1568  Veronica Burnam        F1619       36/561    7:56       49:08
1569  Tom Lampe              M4044      127/650    7:56       49:08
1570  Donald Yost            M3034      152/778    7:56       49:08
1571  Ryan Mumma             M1619      155/392    7:56       49:09
1572  Matt Reverman          M4549      105/640    7:56       49:09
1573  Jon Mumma              M4549      106/640    7:56       49:09
1574  Dyrk Vanvalkenburg                    0/0    7:56       49:09
1575  Greta Ford             F3034      43/1013    7:56       49:09
1576  Jeremiah Moore         M2529      173/717    7:56       49:10
1577  Amy Neumann            F2024      62/1014    7:56       49:10
1578  Kelsey Reinhard        F1619       37/561    7:56       49:10
1579  Anita Le               F4044       25/803    7:56       49:10
1580  Brooke Wildermuth      F1619       38/561    7:56       49:10
1581  Edward Bauer           M4549      107/640    7:56       49:10
1582  Melanie Jenkins        F4044       26/803    7:56       49:11
1583  Daniel Cappola         M2024      163/551    7:56       49:11
1584  Rich Mulvaney          M3539      127/609    7:56       49:11
1585  Ron Weitzenkorn        M5054       93/640    7:56       49:11
1586  Sam Hofmann            M1619      156/392    7:56       49:11
1587  Patrice Fischer        F2024      63/1014    7:56       49:11
1588  Larry Johnstal         M5559       52/480    7:56       49:11
1589  Deidre Mohan           F0115       26/387    7:56       49:12
1590  Kassie Koch            F2024      64/1014    7:57       49:12
1591  Nick Sternberg         M3539      128/609    7:57       49:12
1592  Leah Robertson         F2024      65/1014    7:57       49:13
1593  Maura Albers           F3034      44/1013    7:57       49:13
1594  Molly Elderbrock       F2024      66/1014    7:57       49:14
1595  Samuel Roberts         M2529      174/717    7:57       49:14
1596  Wes Denny              M2024      164/551    7:57       49:14
1597  Kelsey Pauly           F1619       39/561    7:57       49:14
1598  Seth Bular             M0115       86/399    7:57       49:14
1599  Nate Johnson           M1619      157/392    7:57       49:14
1600  Michael P. Momper      M4044      128/650    7:57       49:14
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1601  Tim Ruberg             M2529      175/717    7:57       49:14
1602  Kelli Barton           F2024      67/1014    7:57       49:14
1603  Michael J. Momper      M1619      158/392    7:57       49:14
1604  Kara Costello          F2024      68/1014    7:57       49:14
1605  Kevin Keller           M2024      165/551    7:57       49:15
1606  Jack Green             M0115       87/399    7:57       49:16
1607  Robert Himebaugh       M0115       88/399    7:57       49:16
1608  Chip Workman           M3034      153/778    7:57       49:16
1609  Tim Effler             M6064       11/258    7:57       49:16
1610  Cindy Williamson       F4549       27/650    7:57       49:16
1611  Sam Patrick Jr.        M5054       94/640    7:57       49:16
1612  Jon Perz               M3034      154/778    7:57       49:17
1613  Whitney Scott          F1619       40/561    7:57       49:17
1614  Christian Vogt         M3034      155/778    7:57       49:17
1615  Glynn Goertzen         M4549      108/640    7:57       49:18
1616  Theresa Charlson       F3034      45/1013    7:57       49:18
1617  Julie Baker            F3539       38/782    7:57       49:18
1618  Hiroki Takahashi       M4044      129/650    7:58       49:18
1619  Ahilan Sivaganesan     M2024      166/551    7:58       49:18
1620  Robby Wellington       M1619      159/392    7:58       49:18
1621  Jeff Granger           M2529      176/717    7:58       49:18
1622  Vickie Neff            F4549       28/650    7:58       49:19
1623  Westin Fiehrer         M0115       89/399    7:58       49:19
1624  Kevin Cole             M1619      160/392    7:58       49:19
1625  Judith Peelman         F5054        7/544    7:58       49:19
1626  Kevin Vandermolen      M2529      177/717    7:58       49:19
1627  Alli Green             F2024      69/1014    7:58       49:20
1628  Carolyn Steever        F2024      70/1014    7:58       49:20
1629  Nicholas Schuler       M0115       90/399    7:58       49:21
1630  Tessa Ward             F1619       41/561    7:58       49:21
1631  Wes Rogers             M5559       53/480    7:58       49:21
1632  James Crosset          M5054       95/640    7:58       49:22
1633  Randy Moore            M5559       54/480    7:58       49:22
1634  Jon Coole              M3539      129/609    7:58       49:22
1635  Jason White            M3539      130/609    7:58       49:22
1636  Ali Shewmon            F2024      71/1014    7:58       49:22
1637  Todd Crosset           M5054       96/640    7:58       49:22
1638  Michael Chasnoff       M5054       97/640    7:58       49:22
1639  Palmer Moreland        M0115       91/399    7:58       49:22
1640  Mike Wiedemann         M5559       55/480    7:58       49:22
1641  Pamela Smith           F2529      60/1195    7:58       49:22
1642  Robert Baker           M3539      131/609    7:58       49:23
1643  Tony Rizzo             M3539      132/609    7:58       49:23
1644  Matt Luther            M3034      156/778    7:58       49:23
1645  Tim Sunderman          M3034      157/778    7:58       49:23
1646  Liz Zipfel             F3034      46/1013    7:58       49:23
1647  Kathleen Fussinger     F5054        8/544    7:58       49:24
1648  Christopher Domone     M2024      167/551    7:58       49:24
1649  Michael Nie            M2529      178/717    7:58       49:24
1650  Doug Marx              M3034      158/778    7:58       49:24
1651  Brandon Moore          M2529      179/717    7:59       49:24
1652  Tricia Whiston         F2529      61/1195    7:59       49:24
1653  Jenny Lohrer           F3539       39/782    7:59       49:24
1654  John Conroyd           M5054       98/640    7:59       49:24
1655  Margaux Higgins        F3034      47/1013    7:59       49:25
1656  Kate Marx              F3034      48/1013    7:59       49:25
1657  Maria Weisgerber       F0115       27/387    7:59       49:25
1658  Sarah Kappers          F1619       42/561    7:59       49:25
1659  Jennifer Conroyd       F4549       29/650    7:59       49:25
1660  Adam Tepe              M3034      159/778    7:59       49:25
1661  Mark Vale              M5559       56/480    7:59       49:26
1662  Jake Barbara           M1619      161/392    7:59       49:26
1663  Mike Weimer            M2529      180/717    7:59       49:26
1664  Chris Cooper           M1619      162/392    7:59       49:26
1665  John Rogan             M5054       99/640    7:59       49:27
1666  Michae Dailey          M4549      109/640    7:59       49:27
1667  Curt Kissinger         M4549      110/640    7:59       49:27
1668  David Caylor           M2529      181/717    7:59       49:28
1669  Jim Whittenburg        M5054      100/640    7:59       49:28
1670  Leah Naseef            F2529      62/1195    7:59       49:28
1671  Alexandra Stevens      F0115       28/387    7:59       49:28
1672  Steph Kerlakian        F1619       43/561    7:59       49:28
1673  Daniel Kerlakian       M2024      168/551    7:59       49:29
1674  Rick Fisher            M3539      133/609    7:59       49:29
1675  Eric Scheer            M3034      160/778    7:59       49:29
1676  Aaron Barket           M1619      163/392    7:59       49:29
1677  Dan Keck               M4549      111/640    7:59       49:29
1678  Adam Lux               M3034      161/778    7:59       49:29
1679  Matthew Brandenburg    M3034      162/778    7:59       49:29
1680  Bob Kinsella           M2024      169/551    7:59       49:29
1681  Tim Frazier            M2024      170/551    7:59       49:29
1682  Sean Maddin            M1619      164/392    7:59       49:29
1683  Tom Evans              M4044      130/650    7:59       49:29
1684  Brian Convery          M4044      131/650    7:59       49:30
1685  Molly Piepmeier        F3034      49/1013    7:59       49:30
1686  Gavin Walters          M3034      163/778    7:59       49:30
1687  Brent McCreary         M2529      182/717    7:59       49:30
1688  David Gordon-Johnson   M1619      165/392    7:59       49:30
1689  Jim Zeller             M4549      112/640    8:00       49:30
1690  Mary Anne Rogers       F5054        9/544    8:00       49:32
1691  Rafael Molina          M3034      164/778    8:00       49:32
1692  Justin Heeger          M2529      183/717    8:00       49:32
1693  Lindsay Fetter         F2529      63/1195    8:00       49:32
1694  Ed Meier               M3539      134/609    8:00       49:32
1695  Samantha Bosshammer    F1619       44/561    8:00       49:32
1696  Shamus Staubach        M3034      165/778    8:00       49:32
1697  Karl Kramer            M2024      171/551    8:00       49:33
1698  Erie Neefus            M3034      166/778    8:00       49:33
1699  Nate Hicks             M3034      167/778    8:00       49:34
1700  Kyle Humphrey          M3539      135/609    8:00       49:34
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1701  Rob Zeisler            M4044      132/650    8:00       49:34
1702  Jen Dill               F4549       30/650    8:00       49:35
1703  Greg Hughes            M4549      113/640    8:00       49:35
1704  Michael Scherpenberg   M1619      166/392    8:00       49:35
1705  Eric Miazga            M2529      184/717    8:00       49:36
1706  Jenny Dyer             F2529      64/1195    8:00       49:36
1707  Lisa Yerian            F3034      50/1013    8:00       49:36
1708  Patrick Salay          M1619      167/392    8:00       49:36
1709  Brad Middendorf        M4044      133/650    8:00       49:36
1710  Jason Banney           M3034      168/778    8:00       49:36
1711  Eric Yerian            M3034      169/778    8:00       49:36
1712  Julius Coronel         M4549      114/640    8:00       49:36
1713  Jason Heeger           M3034      170/778    8:00       49:36
1714  Debbie Valitutto       F5559        5/348    8:01       49:37
1715  Margo McGehee          F0115       29/387    8:01       49:37
1716  Bryan Sullivan         M2024      172/551    8:01       49:37
1717  Don Lothrop            M5054      101/640    8:01       49:38
1718  Stacie Easter          F2529      65/1195    8:01       49:38
1719  Jennah Flairty         F0115       30/387    8:01       49:38
1720  Kevin McDonald         M2529      185/717    8:01       49:38
1721  Sadie Carson           F2529      66/1195    8:01       49:38
1722  Sara Knollman          F2024      72/1014    8:01       49:38
1723  Jigar Kadakia          M3539      136/609    8:01       49:38
1724  Sarah Wildermuth       F1619       45/561    8:01       49:38
1725  Adam Wood              M2024      173/551    8:01       49:39
1726  Logan Schneider        M1619      168/392    8:01       49:39
1727  Tony Mazzone           M5054      102/640    8:01       49:39
1728  Alaina Lopez           F2024      73/1014    8:01       49:39
1729  Lauren Cavallaro       F2529      67/1195    8:01       49:39
1730  Matthew Olliges        M3034      171/778    8:01       49:39
1731  Mark Neises            M5054      103/640    8:01       49:40
1732  Brock Rolfes           M2529      186/717    8:01       49:40
1733  Allison Stevie         F3034      51/1013    8:01       49:40
1734  Gary Vanwinkle         M3539      137/609    8:01       49:40
1735  Casie Wigginton        F1619       46/561    8:01       49:40
1736  Laura Berger           F2529      68/1195    8:01       49:40
1737  Sean Beebe             M1619      169/392    8:01       49:40
1738  Emily Morgan           F3034      52/1013    8:01       49:41
1739  Denise Doerflein       F3539       40/782    8:01       49:41
1740  Travis Reed            M2024      174/551    8:01       49:41
1741  Michael Marrero        M5559       57/480    8:01       49:42
1742  Rob Adams              M4044      134/650    8:01       49:42
1743  Kurt Thomas            M2529      187/717    8:02       49:43
1744  Sandy Stross           F4549       31/650    8:02       49:44
1745  Brad Chamblin          M0115       92/399    8:02       49:44
1746  Lance Wagner           M3034      172/778    8:02       49:44
1747  Dan Vonbenken          M3034      173/778    8:02       49:44
1748  Nick Castillo          M1619      170/392    8:02       49:45
1749  Matthew Arling         M3034      174/778    8:02       49:45
1750  Brent Doherty          M3539      138/609    8:02       49:45
1751  Chris Helling          M4044      135/650    8:02       49:45
1752  Charley Frank          M4549      115/640    8:02       49:45
1753  Celia Robbins          F5054       10/544    8:02       49:45
1754  Ashley Markesbery      F2529      69/1195    8:02       49:45
1755  Jean Paul              M5559       58/480    8:02       49:45
1756  Matt Spurlock          M5559       59/480    8:02       49:46
1757  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:02       49:47
1758  Taylor Johannigman     F1619       47/561    8:02       49:47
1759  Katie Klapproth        F2024      74/1014    8:02       49:47
1760  Cody Schwarz           M0115       93/399    8:02       49:47
1761  Nathan Eten            M2529      188/717    8:02       49:47
1762  Jason Thompson         M3034      175/778    8:02       49:47
1763  Bruce Hunter           M5559       60/480    8:02       49:47
1764  Lauren Thompson        F2529      70/1195    8:02       49:47
1765  Anthony Gargiulo       M3539      139/609    8:02       49:47
1766  Ben Albrecht           M2024      175/551    8:02       49:47
1767  Eric Montgomery        M5054      104/640    8:02       49:47
1768  Zach Bonkowski         M3034      176/778    8:02       49:48
1769  Tina Ulanowski         F4549       32/650    8:02       49:48
1770  Michelle Beckman       F3539       41/782    8:02       49:49
1771  Kelli Morin            F2529      71/1195    8:02       49:49
1772  Matthew Morin          M2529      189/717    8:03       49:49
1773  Annie Huey             F2529      72/1195    8:03       49:49
1774  Eric Tanner            M2529      190/717    8:03       49:49
1775  Tom Dean               M4044      136/650    8:03       49:50
1776  Bruce Bernard          M5559       61/480    8:03       49:50
1777  Trey Hemmer            M1619      171/392    8:03       49:50
1778  Jeffrey Clines         M5054      105/640    8:03       49:50
1779  Jon Minzner            M4044      137/650    8:03       49:50
1780  Janet Christoff        F5559        6/348    8:03       49:51
1781  Rachel Niederhausen    F2024      75/1014    8:03       49:51
1782  Ben Tyler              M2024      176/551    8:03       49:51
1783  Bill Hanneken          M5559       62/480    8:03       49:51
1784  Randy Kuvin            M4549      116/640    8:03       49:52
1785  Doug Quatman           M4549      117/640    8:03       49:52
1786  Eric Fry               M3034      177/778    8:03       49:52
1787  M Claire Bernard       F2024      76/1014    8:03       49:52
1788  Madison Gerstle        F2529      73/1195    8:03       49:52
1789  Mike Veith             M3034      178/778    8:03       49:52
1790  Andy Sutthoff          M3034      179/778    8:03       49:53
1791  Joe Stigler            M3034      180/778    8:03       49:53
1792  Andrew Steckl          M6569        5/101    8:03       49:53
1793  Kristin Diederich      F2529      74/1195    8:03       49:53
1794  Becky Merlina          F4549       33/650    8:03       49:54
1795  Robert Stewart         M4549      118/640    8:03       49:54
1796  Mallory Niemer         F1619       48/561    8:03       49:54
1797  Simon Lawson           M2024      177/551    8:03       49:54
1798  Scott Rogers           M3539      140/609    8:03       49:55
1799  Shelby Schwarz         F0115       31/387    8:03       49:55
1800  Rich Moore             M3539      141/609    8:03       49:55
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1801  John Wintz             M4549      119/640    8:04       49:55
1802  Gabriel Hirlinger      F0115       32/387    8:04       49:56
1803  Meghan Niehaus         F2024      77/1014    8:04       49:56
1804  Ed Tupman              M4044      138/650    8:04       49:56
1805  Steve Accurso          M3539      142/609    8:04       49:56
1806  Suzanne Marshall       F4549       34/650    8:04       49:57
1807  Jeffrey Jackson        M4044      139/650    8:04       49:58
1808  Elam Mechley           M4044      140/650    8:04       49:58
1809  Amy Ritter             F3539       42/782    8:04       49:58
1810  Todd Mulhorn           M4044      141/650    8:04       49:58
1811  Zachary Allen          M1619      172/392    8:04       49:58
1812  Lauren Hudson          F4549       35/650    8:04       49:58
1813  Allen Koehler          M2024      178/551    8:04       49:58
1814  Megan Koehler          F2024      78/1014    8:04       49:58
1815  David Stahl            M4044      142/650    8:04       49:59
1816  Allison Carter         F0115       33/387    8:04       49:59
1817  Jeff MacKay            M3034      181/778    8:04       49:59
1818  Emily Jackson          F3539       43/782    8:04       49:59
1819  Jeff Nienhaus          M2529      191/717    8:04       50:00
1820  Phil Zumbahlen         M5054      106/640    8:04       50:00
1821  Terence Amburgey       M3034      182/778    8:04       50:00
1822  Kory Cottrell          M2529      192/717    8:04       50:00
1823  Gene Zackerman         M5559       63/480    8:04       50:01
1824  Mike Sticklen          M2529      193/717    8:04       50:01
1825  Brian Moore            M2024      179/551    8:04       50:01
1826  Andy Picciano          M3034      183/778    8:04       50:01
1827  Derek Shewmon          M2529      194/717    8:04       50:01
1828  Joe Kennedy            M5054      107/640    8:04       50:01
1829  Dusty MacK             M2529      195/717    8:04       50:01
1830  Aaron Shelton          M2024      180/551    8:04       50:01
1831  Mark Beck              M3539      143/609    8:04       50:01
1832  Blair Stephens         M4549      120/640    8:04       50:01
1833  Michelle Fairbanks     F3034      53/1013    8:04       50:01
1834  John Horn              M4549      121/640    8:05       50:02
1835  Jennie Skidmore        F3539       44/782    8:05       50:03
1836  Susie Keller           F2529      75/1195    8:05       50:03
1837  Paul Dangel            M3539      144/609    8:05       50:03
1838  Jeff Green             M5559       64/480    8:05       50:03
1839  Courtney Pelle         F2024      79/1014    8:05       50:04
1840  Trevor Morrall         M1619      173/392    8:05       50:04
1841  Steve Denis            M3034      184/778    8:05       50:04
1842  Caroline Twyman        F2024      80/1014    8:05       50:04
1843  John Welsh             M2024      181/551    8:05       50:04
1844  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:05       50:05
1845  Melissa Holsinger      F3539       45/782    8:05       50:05
1846  Nick Bohlen            M3034      185/778    8:05       50:06
1847  Jayson Dunn            M3539      145/609    8:05       50:06
1848  Molly Whittaker        F3034      54/1013    8:05       50:07
1849  Renee Filiatraut       F4549       36/650    8:05       50:07
1850  Mary Southworth Shaffe F4044       27/803    8:05       50:07
1851  Lauren Davis           F2024      81/1014    8:05       50:07
1852  William Wells III      M2529      196/717    8:05       50:07
1853  Christina Foster       F3539       46/782    8:05       50:07
1854  Kyle Hay               M1619      174/392    8:05       50:07
1855  W Scott Walton         M4044      143/650    8:06       50:08
1856  Jim Brassfield         M5054      108/640    8:06       50:08
1857  Kim Zillcox            F4044       28/803    8:06       50:08
1858  Adam Pearson           M2529      197/717    8:06       50:08
1859  Matt Wiegand           M2024      182/551    8:06       50:08
1860  Rob Shoemaker          M3034      186/778    8:06       50:08
1861  Scott Wolfer           M3034      187/778    8:06       50:09
1862  Anthon Davis           M3034      188/778    8:06       50:09
1863  Brad Schadler          M3539      146/609    8:06       50:09
1864  Erik Ziegler           M2529      198/717    8:06       50:10
1865  Steve Hemingway        M3539      147/609    8:06       50:10
1866  Bailey Hopple          F2529      76/1195    8:06       50:11
1867  Simon Kretchik         M2529      199/717    8:06       50:12
1868  Cary Hubbard           F2529      77/1195    8:06       50:12
1869  Daniel Kempf           M4549      122/640    8:06       50:12
1870  Laurie Franks          F2529      78/1195    8:06       50:12
1871  Peter Bruns            M0115       94/399    8:06       50:13
1872  Michael Fox            M2529      200/717    8:06       50:13
1873  Steve Bova             M3034      189/778    8:06       50:13
1874  William Sanders        M5559       65/480    8:06       50:13
1875  Phillip Dowd           M1619      175/392    8:06       50:14
1876  Carly Rogan            F2024      82/1014    8:07       50:14
1877  Amy Inkrot             F2529      79/1195    8:07       50:14
1878  Patrick Anderson       M3539      148/609    8:07       50:14
1879  Erik Vanags            M3539      149/609    8:07       50:14
1880  Kyle Reynolds          M2529      201/717    8:07       50:14
1881  Bryan Coorey           M1619      176/392    8:07       50:14
1882  Tim Collins            M4549      123/640    8:07       50:15
1883  Clayton Heidrich       M1619      177/392    8:07       50:15
1884  Elizabeth Coorey       F2024      83/1014    8:07       50:15
1885  Jenny Short            F2529      80/1195    8:07       50:15
1886  Eva Hennessy           F3034      55/1013    8:07       50:16
1887  Colin Welch            M3034      190/778    8:07       50:16
1888  Matt Ruehlman          M1619      178/392    8:07       50:16
1889  Tim Allen              M6064       12/258    8:07       50:16
1890  Kelby Siler            M3539      150/609    8:07       50:16
1891  Kristine Raab          F4044       29/803    8:07       50:16
1892  Christy Frey           F3034      56/1013    8:07       50:16
1893  Dexter Campinhabacot   M5559       66/480    8:07       50:17
1894  Michael Gallenstein    M2024      183/551    8:07       50:17
1895  Stephen Whaley         M3539      151/609    8:07       50:17
1896  J.B. Bernhard          M1619      179/392    8:07       50:17
1897  Katie Lucas            F1619       49/561    8:07       50:18
1898  Jeffrey Vaught         M4549      124/640    8:07       50:18
1899  John Wood              M????         6/12    8:07       50:18
1900  Jacob Neises           M2024      184/551    8:07       50:19
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1901  Jason Norman           M2529      202/717    8:07       50:19
1902  Thomas Porter          M3539      152/609    8:07       50:19
1903  Geoff Pornoy           M5054      109/640    8:07       50:19
1904  Lauren Krone           F2024      84/1014    8:07       50:19
1905  Jason Blake            M4044      144/650    8:08       50:20
1906  Tonia Griffin          F4549       37/650    8:08       50:20
1907  Liz Martini            F5054       11/544    8:08       50:21
1908  Brittney Fey           F2024      85/1014    8:08       50:21
1909  Cheryl Davis           F3539       47/782    8:08       50:21
1910  Megan Roehm            F2024      86/1014    8:08       50:21
1911  Gretchen Mahan         F3539       48/782    8:08       50:21
1912  Scott Douthett         M4044      145/650    8:08       50:21
1913  Milt Horner            M5559       67/480    8:08       50:21
1914  Kevin Gutekunst        M3034      191/778    8:08       50:22
1915  Jim Foley              M4044      146/650    8:08       50:22
1916  Teri Judy              F4044       30/803    8:08       50:23
1917  Jeff Hummel            M3539      153/609    8:08       50:23
1918  Brent Jarrett          M5054      110/640    8:08       50:23
1919  Takuji Suzuki          M4044      147/650    8:08       50:23
1920  Miles Erpenbeck        M5054      111/640    8:08       50:23
1921  Jamie Hamilton         M3034      192/778    8:08       50:24
1922  Alison Nurre           F1619       50/561    8:08       50:24
1923  Stacey Herdering       F4044       31/803    8:08       50:24
1924  Stuart Maine           F3539       49/782    8:08       50:25
1925  Ali Kerr               M4549      125/640    8:08       50:25
1926  Emily Erkmann          F3034      57/1013    8:08       50:25
1927  Aaron Tyree            M3539      154/609    8:08       50:25
1928  Sara West              F3034      58/1013    8:08       50:26
1929  Jennifer Wittwer       F2024      87/1014    8:09       50:26
1930  Mike Keefe             M3034      193/778    8:09       50:27
1931  Chris Lampe            M2024      185/551    8:09       50:27
1932  Dan Cahill             M4549      126/640    8:09       50:27
1933  Colleen Thesing        F2529      81/1195    8:09       50:27
1934  Stephen Bellman        M4549      127/640    8:09       50:27
1935  C. Michael Whittaker   M5559       68/480    8:09       50:28
1936  Andrea Compton         F1619       51/561    8:09       50:28
1937  April Shereda          F4044       32/803    8:09       50:28
1938  Steve Thesing          M2529      203/717    8:09       50:28
1939  Steve Schneider        M4044      148/650    8:09       50:29
1940  Steven Gillespie       M5054      112/640    8:09       50:29
1941  Bill Keating           M5559       69/480    8:09       50:29
1942  Douglas Mallette       M3034      194/778    8:09       50:29
1943  David Torcasi          M2529      204/717    8:09       50:30
1944  Amy Price              F3034      59/1013    8:09       50:30
1945  Andrew Castellini      M4549      128/640    8:09       50:30
1946  Michael Freese         M5054      113/640    8:09       50:30
1947  Tricia Koppenhoefer    F4549       38/650    8:09       50:30
1948  Jeff Clem              M5054      114/640    8:09       50:30
1949  Kerry Devanney         F3034      60/1013    8:09       50:31
1950  Fred Lachance          M4549      129/640    8:09       50:31
1951  Courtney Bond          F3034      61/1013    8:09       50:31
1952  Amy Carito             F3539       50/782    8:09       50:31
1953  Seneca Seley           M2529      205/717    8:09       50:31
1954  Melanie Miles          F4549       39/650    8:09       50:32
1955  Mary List              F1619       52/561    8:09       50:32
1956  Paul Meredith          M4044      149/650    8:10       50:32
1957  Vicki Harvey           F5054       12/544    8:10       50:33
1958  Hal Lorton             M4044      150/650    8:10       50:33
1959  Anna Frazier           F1619       53/561    8:10       50:33
1960  Ryan Nichols           M3539      155/609    8:10       50:34
1961  Robert Samaan          M5054      115/640    8:10       50:34
1962  Amanda Weatherby       F3034      62/1013    8:10       50:35
1963  Jake Haigis            M1619      180/392    8:10       50:35
1964  Matt Ernstes           M1619      181/392    8:10       50:35
1965  Steve Sebastian        M4044      151/650    8:10       50:36
1966  Erina Harmeyer         F3539       51/782    8:10       50:36
1967  Bill Holland           M3539      156/609    8:10       50:37
1968  Jana Owen              F0115       34/387    8:10       50:37
1969  Ron Poulos             M4549      130/640    8:10       50:37
1970  Jacob Menke            M0115       95/399    8:10       50:37
1971  Jason Starts           M3034      195/778    8:10       50:37
1972  Brandon Howard         M1619      182/392    8:10       50:37
1973  Katie Fermann          F3539       52/782    8:10       50:37
1974  Patrick Johns          M3034      196/778    8:10       50:37
1975  Andrew Brackmann       M1619      183/392    8:10       50:37
1976  David Spaccarelli      M3034      197/778    8:10       50:38
1977  Marissa Stone          F0115       35/387    8:10       50:38
1978  Andy Weidner           M4044      152/650    8:10       50:38
1979  Megan Bowers           F2529      82/1195    8:10       50:38
1980  Sophia Quick           F2024      88/1014    8:10       50:38
1981  Matt Doorley           M4044      153/650    8:10       50:38
1982  William Lightcap       M5054      116/640    8:10       50:38
1983  Shannon Brater         F3034      63/1013    8:10       50:38
1984  David Etscheid         M2024      186/551    8:11       50:39
1985  Laura Schafer          F2529      83/1195    8:11       50:39
1986  Jamie Gosnell          F2529      84/1195    8:11       50:39
1987  Casey McEvoy           M3539      157/609    8:11       50:39
1988  Adam McKercher         M3034      198/778    8:11       50:39
1989  Mike Thomas            M5054      117/640    8:11       50:39
1990  Paul Trickel           M5054      118/640    8:11       50:40
1991  Michael Minium         M5054      119/640    8:11       50:40
1992  Matthew Rich           M3034      199/778    8:11       50:40
1993  Joan Owen              F4044       33/803    8:11       50:40
1994  Christina Merz         F3034      64/1013    8:11       50:40
1995  Maureen Rooney         F1619       54/561    8:11       50:40
1996  Joanie Spata           F4549       40/650    8:11       50:41
1997  Sue Summe              F5559        7/348    8:11       50:41
1998  Kent Weden             M5559       70/480    8:11       50:41
1999  Brian Shearan          M3539      158/609    8:11       50:41
2000  Nicole Hird            F1619       55/561    8:11       50:42
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2001  Kate Ravenhall         F2024      89/1014    8:11       50:42
2002  Howard Hughes          M7579         1/10    8:11       50:42
2003  Andy Livingston        M6569        6/101    8:11       50:42
2004  Michael Wondrely       M2024      187/551    8:11       50:42
2005  Bill Gregory           M0115       96/399    8:11       50:42
2006  Dave Hensley           M5054      120/640    8:11       50:43
2007  Jason Shine            M4044      154/650    8:11       50:43
2008  Brian Frazier          M5054      121/640    8:11       50:43
2009  Daniel Westermeyer     M2024      188/551    8:11       50:43
2010  Kathleen Buchee        F3034      65/1013    8:11       50:43
2011  Christina Swift        F2529      85/1195    8:11       50:43
2012  David Schneider        M3539      159/609    8:11       50:43
2013  Pete Becker            M4044      155/650    8:11       50:43
2014  Abby Weber             F1619       56/561    8:11       50:44
2015  Kyle Hupfer            M3539      160/609    8:11       50:44
2016  Gary Byrd              M5559       71/480    8:11       50:44
2017  Kinsey Kowalski        F2024      90/1014    8:11       50:44
2018  Robert Bulas           M4549      131/640    8:11       50:44
2019  Gary Gooding           M3539      161/609    8:12       50:45
2020  Katelyn Ellis          F2024      91/1014    8:12       50:45
2021  Jack Schneider         M0115       97/399    8:12       50:45
2022  Jason Heil             M3034      200/778    8:12       50:45
2023  Dan Phirman            M3539      162/609    8:12       50:45
2024  Brian Bulger           M4044      156/650    8:12       50:45
2025  Katie Rieger           F1619       57/561    8:12       50:45
2026  Justin Smith           M3539      163/609    8:12       50:45
2027  Molly Calico           F2529      86/1195    8:12       50:46
2028  Jon Sergent            M3034      201/778    8:12       50:46
2029  Matt Grupke            M2529      206/717    8:12       50:46
2030  Steve Schmoll          M4044      157/650    8:12       50:46
2031  Kristin Giffin         F4044       34/803    8:12       50:46
2032  Ron Scheetz            M5054      122/640    8:12       50:47
2033  Mark Hood              M3034      202/778    8:12       50:47
2034  Daniel Bunch           M2529      207/717    8:12       50:47
2035  Timothy Dake           M3034      203/778    8:12       50:47
2036  Kevin McMahon          M5054      123/640    8:12       50:47
2037  Eric Ellis             M3034      204/778    8:12       50:48
2038  Shari Andrews          F5054       13/544    8:12       50:48
2039  Chip Brinkman          M5054      124/640    8:12       50:48
2040  Chad Goodale           M3034      205/778    8:12       50:48
2041  Linda Zhang            F2529      87/1195    8:12       50:49
2042  Russ Stark             M5054      125/640    8:12       50:49
2043  Ken Huber              M3034      206/778    8:12       50:49
2044  Michael Busken         M3034      207/778    8:12       50:49
2045  Michael Dickman        M4549      132/640    8:12       50:49
2046  Abbie Bagley           F0115       36/387    8:12       50:49
2047  Richard Liston         M5054      126/640    8:12       50:50
2048  Micala Siler           F3034      66/1013    8:12       50:50
2049  Indre Sabaliunbite     F2024      92/1014    8:12       50:50
2050  Cheryl Tracy           F2529      88/1195    8:12       50:50
2051  Junior Mapati          M2024      189/551    8:12       50:50
2052  Vince Gillen           M4044      158/650    8:12       50:50
2053  David Broxterman       M4044      159/650    8:12       50:51
2054  Judy Hudek Reilly      F5054       14/544    8:13       50:51
2055  Matt Mannarino         M3034      208/778    8:13       50:51
2056  Chad Cole              M1619      184/392    8:13       50:51
2057  Kelly McClure          F3539       53/782    8:13       50:52
2058  Jacob Roehm            M1619      185/392    8:13       50:52
2059  Kenja Seuberling       F4044       35/803    8:13       50:52
2060  Steve Buelterman       M3539      164/609    8:13       50:52
2061  Eric Albino            M1619      186/392    8:13       50:52
2062  Eric Gould             M4044      160/650    8:13       50:52
2063  Kelly Armour           F4044       36/803    8:13       50:52
2064  Randy Robinson         M5054      127/640    8:13       50:52
2065  Cindy Register         F5054       15/544    8:13       50:53
2066  Brendan White          M4549      133/640    8:13       50:53
2067  Jennifer Schmit        F3034      67/1013    8:13       50:53
2068  Tj Stachler            M1619      187/392    8:13       50:53
2069  David Schumacher       M1619      188/392    8:13       50:53
2070  Michael Albino         M1619      189/392    8:13       50:54
2071  Betsy Newkirk          F2529      89/1195    8:13       50:54
2072  Jamey Hinkle           M3539      165/609    8:13       50:54
2073  Tom Collett            M6064       13/258    8:13       50:54
2074  Ashtyn Heiert          F0115       37/387    8:13       50:54
2075  Dustin Hudson          M3034      209/778    8:13       50:55
2076  Bobbi Theissen         F3034      68/1013    8:13       50:55
2077  Ted Wimmel             M4044      161/650    8:13       50:55
2078  Michael Leming         M2529      208/717    8:13       50:55
2079  Shelby Fryman          M3034      210/778    8:13       50:55
2080  Chris Heiert           M4044      162/650    8:13       50:56
2081  Leigh Saulnier         F4549       41/650    8:13       50:56
2082  Michael Zipfel         M3034      211/778    8:13       50:56
2083  Tony Hahnel            M2529      209/717    8:13       50:56
2084  Matt Galster           M3034      212/778    8:13       50:56
2085  Arthur Vanvblkenburg   M2529      210/717    8:13       50:56
2086  Erin Baker             F3539       54/782    8:13       50:56
2087  Matt Gawne             M5054      128/640    8:13       50:57
2088  Aaron Stark            M3539      166/609    8:13       50:57
2089  Ryan Drewry            M2529      211/717    8:13       50:57
2090  Shannon Gilmore        F4044       37/803    8:14       50:57
2091  Alexandre Petitcolin   M2024      190/551    8:14       50:58
2092  Patrick Gates          M3539      167/609    8:14       50:58
2093  Jordan Dillon          M2529      212/717    8:14       50:58
2094  Brian Frey             M0115       98/399    8:14       50:59
2095  Gibson Hoyt            M2024      191/551    8:14       50:59
2096  Katie Eichinger        F1619       58/561    8:14       51:00
2097  Jim Pleshinger         M4549      134/640    8:14       51:00
2098  Aime Noll              F2024      93/1014    8:14       51:00
2099  Peter Schmalz          M0115       99/399    8:14       51:00
2100  Steven Garfinkel       M2529      213/717    8:14       51:00
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2101  Jake Shine             M1619      190/392    8:14       51:01
2102  Bill Burdine           M4044      163/650    8:14       51:01
2103  Melissa Vangelder      F2529      90/1195    8:14       51:01
2104  Ed Redden              M2024      192/551    8:14       51:01
2105  Shelly Riesenber       F3539       55/782    8:14       51:01
2106  Tim Wolf               M2529      214/717    8:14       51:01
2107  John Mitchell          M5559       72/480    8:14       51:01
2108  Jenny Kaminski         F4044       38/803    8:14       51:02
2109  Chris Wendling         M2529      215/717    8:14       51:02
2110  Kia Kindell            F2024      94/1014    8:14       51:03
2111  John Cahill            M4549      135/640    8:14       51:03
2112  Chris Lewis            M3034      213/778    8:14       51:03
2113  Jeb Head               M4549      136/640    8:14       51:03
2114  Cameron Childs         M2024      193/551    8:14       51:03
2115  Ramkumar Krishnan      M3539      168/609    8:15       51:03
2116  David Jackson          M4549      137/640    8:15       51:04
2117  Andy Hay               M0115      100/399    8:15       51:04
2118  Kelly Donson           F4549       42/650    8:15       51:04
2119  Anthony Rawe           M3539      169/609    8:15       51:04
2120  Nicholas Detchon       M3034      214/778    8:15       51:05
2121  Corey Obringer         M4044      164/650    8:15       51:05
2122  Lauren Lorow           F2024      95/1014    8:15       51:06
2123  Brooke Schutte         F1619       59/561    8:15       51:06
2124  Andy Gatewood          M3034      215/778    8:15       51:06
2125  James Delaney          M3034      216/778    8:15       51:06
2126  David Nitzschke        M3539      170/609    8:15       51:07
2127  Lisa Burns             F3034      69/1013    8:15       51:07
2128  Michael Monahan        M1619      191/392    8:15       51:07
2129  Richard Shulman        M2529      216/717    8:15       51:07
2130  Natacha Hansen         F3539       56/782    8:15       51:08
2131  Dan Sammons            M5054      129/640    8:15       51:08
2132  Patrick McKernan       M4549      138/640    8:15       51:08
2133  Austin Storms          M0115      101/399    8:15       51:08
2134  David Matthews         M1619      192/392    8:15       51:09
2135  Casey Ford             F2024      96/1014    8:15       51:09
2136  Stephan Koch           M2529      217/717    8:15       51:09
2137  Maria Mullins          F0115       38/387    8:16       51:10
2138  David Borton           M2024      194/551    8:16       51:10
2139  Chuck Noga             M3034      217/778    8:16       51:10
2140  Jeff Stevens           M4044      165/650    8:16       51:10
2141  Katherine Weiss        F2529      91/1195    8:16       51:10
2142  Andy Carbaugh          M1619      193/392    8:16       51:10
2143  Don McLeod             M4549      139/640    8:16       51:10
2144  Gabriella Wolf         F2024      97/1014    8:16       51:11
2145  David Schneickert      M4549      140/640    8:16       51:11
2146  Andrew Smith           M3034      218/778    8:16       51:11
2147  Tom Orr                M4549      141/640    8:16       51:11
2148  Dan Might              M4549      142/640    8:16       51:11
2149  Pam Fischer            F4044       39/803    8:16       51:12
2150  Douglas Giffin         M4549      143/640    8:16       51:12
2151  Eileen Hughes          F2024      98/1014    8:16       51:12
2152  Susan Woodke           F4044       40/803    8:16       51:12
2153  Suzanne Currie         F5054       16/544    8:16       51:13
2154  Angie McDoorman        F4044       41/803    8:16       51:13
2155  Zachary Meyer          M2024      195/551    8:16       51:13
2156  Sarah Duwe             F2024      99/1014    8:16       51:13
2157  Paul Reynolds          M5054      130/640    8:16       51:13
2158  Rachel Self            F1619       60/561    8:16       51:13
2159  Ryan Self              M2529      218/717    8:16       51:14
2160  Joe Lambers            M3539      171/609    8:16       51:14
2161  Martha White           F2529      92/1195    8:16       51:14
2162  Lars Bruno Carlsson    M5559       73/480    8:16       51:15
2163  Alisha Lawrence        F2529      93/1195    8:16       51:15
2164  Tim Rechtin            M5054      131/640    8:16       51:15
2165  Tim Vincent            M4044      166/650    8:16       51:15
2166  Steve Schwandner       M5559       74/480    8:16       51:16
2167  Robert Underwood       M4549      144/640    8:16       51:16
2168  Steve Grupke           M3034      219/778    8:17       51:16
2169  Justin Stone           M3539      172/609    8:17       51:17
2170  Jordan Cederdahl       M2529      219/717    8:17       51:17
2171  Vaughn Engle           M6064       14/258    8:17       51:17
2172  Jeff Hanneken          M2529      220/717    8:17       51:17
2173  Bob Werner             M5559       75/480    8:17       51:17
2174  Bill Enderle           M5054      132/640    8:17       51:17
2175  Leslie Gerhardstein Ge F2529      94/1195    8:17       51:17
2176  Maria Gay              F3034      70/1013    8:17       51:17
2177  Amy Clifton            F2529      95/1195    8:17       51:17
2178  Michael Weiner         M3034      220/778    8:17       51:17
2179  Alanah Hall            F1619       61/561    8:17       51:18
2180  Jill Heil              F2024     100/1014    8:17       51:18
2181  Douglas Brengle        M5559       76/480    8:17       51:18
2182  Andy Verhoef           M2024      196/551    8:17       51:19
2183  Rebecca Yerman         F3034      71/1013    8:17       51:19
2184  Ellen Hurst            F3539       57/782    8:17       51:19
2185  Stephanie Harris       F1619       62/561    8:17       51:19
2186  Larry Vogelpohl        M3539      173/609    8:17       51:19
2187  Paul Oppedisano        M4549      145/640    8:17       51:20
2188  Marc Brooks            M3539      174/609    8:17       51:20
2189  Adam Knecht            M3539      175/609    8:17       51:20
2190  Brittany Ferrell       F1619       63/561    8:17       51:20
2191  Colin Vincent          M0115      102/399    8:17       51:21
2192  Paige Volpenhein       F1619       64/561    8:17       51:21
2193  Mikhail Yurchak        M2024      197/551    8:17       51:21
2194  Rodger Davis           M2024      198/551    8:17       51:21
2195  Frankie Milazzo        M0115      103/399    8:17       51:21
2196  Chris Raper            M2529      221/717    8:17       51:21
2197  Greg Woods             M4044      167/650    8:17       51:22
2198  Susan Lavelle Ficke    F3539       58/782    8:17       51:22
2199  Jason Fowee            M3034      221/778    8:17       51:22
2200  Sarah Wischr           F3539       59/782    8:17       51:22
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2201  Michelle McGehee       F4549       43/650    8:18       51:22
2202  Gibble Gobbler         F1619       65/561    8:18       51:22
2203  Gibble Gobble          F2024     101/1014    8:18       51:23
2204  Jeremy Price           M3539      176/609    8:18       51:23
2205  Rj Sweat               M5559       77/480    8:18       51:25
2206  Marc Mitalski          M3034      222/778    8:18       51:25
2207  Howard Kaplan          M4044      168/650    8:18       51:25
2208  Alan Biddle            M4549      146/640    8:18       51:25
2209  Greg Morefield         M3539      177/609    8:18       51:27
2210  Luke Hall              M1619      194/392    8:18       51:27
2211  Lisa Poston            F4044       42/803    8:18       51:27
2212  Benjamin Schneider     M4044      169/650    8:18       51:27
2213  Michael Andrus         M4044      170/650    8:18       51:27
2214  Joe Hice               M4549      147/640    8:18       51:27
2215  Erin Pinsky            F3034      72/1013    8:18       51:28
2216  Mike MacPherson        M3034      223/778    8:19       51:29
2217  Patrick Wolfe          M2024      199/551    8:19       51:29
2218  Mary Fisher            F1619       66/561    8:19       51:29
2219  Charles Ulbricht       M5054      133/640    8:19       51:29
2220  Kevin Schraffenberge   M2024      200/551    8:19       51:29
2221  Harold Scharf          M4044      171/650    8:19       51:30
2222  MacKenzie Johnson      F0115       39/387    8:19       51:30
2223  Pat Derickson          F5559        8/348    8:19       51:30
2224  Rick Thomas            M5559       78/480    8:19       51:30
2225  Bryan Christ           M3539      178/609    8:19       51:30
2226  Zach Scudder           M1619      195/392    8:19       51:30
2227  Danny Lachance         M0115      104/399    8:19       51:30
2228  Spencer Lea            M0115      105/399    8:19       51:30
2229  Unknown Runner         M2024      201/551    8:19       51:30
2230  Doug Lachance          M5054      134/640    8:19       51:31
2231  Karen Amaya            F4549       44/650    8:19       51:31
2232  Grady Rogers           M2529      222/717    8:19       51:31
2233  Brittany Brown         F1619       67/561    8:19       51:31
2234  Andi Scheidt           M3034      224/778    8:19       51:32
2235  Alexa Fiehrer          F1619       68/561    8:19       51:32
2236  Jordan Webster         M2529      223/717    8:19       51:32
2237  Darik Page             M0115      106/399    8:19       51:32
2238  Rob Fosheim            M4549      148/640    8:19       51:32
2239  Caitlin Webster        F2529      96/1195    8:19       51:32
2240  Robert Garriott        M5054      135/640    8:19       51:32
2241  Stephanie Dumont       F2529      97/1195    8:19       51:33
2242  Franki Brinkmann       F5054       17/544    8:19       51:33
2243  Susan Fraley           F3539       60/782    8:19       51:33
2244  Caroline McKinnon      F2529      98/1195    8:19       51:33
2245  Joseph Trauth          M3539      179/609    8:19       51:33
2246  Sam Dixius             M2024      202/551    8:19       51:33
2247  Monica Pence           F1619       69/561    8:19       51:34
2248  Brian Haigis           M4044      172/650    8:19       51:34
2249  Hiyam Kamal            F4549       45/650    8:19       51:34
2250  Tom Unkraut            M2529      224/717    8:19       51:34
2251  Jerry Cox              M5559       79/480    8:19       51:34
2252  Jason Campbell         M3539      180/609    8:19       51:34
2253  Ray Keesey             M2529      225/717    8:20       51:35
2254  Carolyn Trauth         F4044       43/803    8:20       51:35
2255  Ken Marshall           M4549      149/640    8:20       51:35
2256  Steven McClung         M4044      173/650    8:20       51:35
2257  Bryce Webster          M2529      226/717    8:20       51:35
2258  Jennifer Lambert       F4044       44/803    8:20       51:35
2259  Jordan Cappola         M1619      196/392    8:20       51:35
2260  Amy Sanders            F3539       61/782    8:20       51:35
2261  William Paugh          M4044      174/650    8:20       51:36
2262  Joelle Michels         F4044       45/803    8:20       51:36
2263  Jeffrey Peters         M2529      227/717    8:20       51:36
2264  Drew Sulzer            M2529      228/717    8:20       51:36
2265  Matthew Abirached      M2529      229/717    8:20       51:36
2266  Justin Beard           M3539      181/609    8:20       51:37
2267  Drew Abas              M4549      150/640    8:20       51:37
2268  Christa Makrancy       F3034      73/1013    8:20       51:37
2269  Joseph Lindlau         M4044      175/650    8:20       51:37
2270  Marybeth Knight        F4044       46/803    8:20       51:37
2271  Michael Poehner        M3034      225/778    8:20       51:38
2272  Andrew Goodpastor      M2529      230/717    8:20       51:38
2273  Alison Wiers           F1619       70/561    8:20       51:38
2274  Alexander Humphrey     M1619      197/392    8:20       51:39
2275  Grant Lytle            M1619      198/392    8:20       51:40
2276  Emily Carlson          F3034      74/1013    8:20       51:40
2277  Raymond Gaier          M1619      199/392    8:20       51:40
2278  David Armbruster       M5054      136/640    8:20       51:40
2279  Scott Graham           M4549      151/640    8:20       51:40
2280  Sara Peterson          F3034      75/1013    8:20       51:40
2281  Joe Lake               M4549      152/640    8:21       51:41
2282  Alexandra Lake         F1619       71/561    8:21       51:41
2283  Ed Benedict            M4549      153/640    8:21       51:41
2284  John Connor            M5559       80/480    8:21       51:41
2285  Barbara Turner-Michael F5054       18/544    8:21       51:41
2286  Michael Brown          M4044      176/650    8:21       51:41
2287  Erika McDaniel         F1619       72/561    8:21       51:42
2288  Dre Gold               M0115      107/399    8:21       51:42
2289  Ryan Murphy            M3539      182/609    8:21       51:43
2290  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:21       51:43
2291  Ben Guggenbiller       M2529      231/717    8:21       51:43
2292  Kevin Buss             M3034      226/778    8:21       51:43
2293  Bridget Duggan         F4549       46/650    8:21       51:44
2294  Denny Rieman           M4044      177/650    8:21       51:44
2295  Brandon Christin       M3034      227/778    8:21       51:44
2296  Chris Huwel            M3539      183/609    8:21       51:44
2297  Robert Moore           M3539      184/609    8:21       51:44
2298  Jack Boehnlein         M6064       15/258    8:21       51:44
2299  Jennifer Rieman        F4549       47/650    8:21       51:44
2300  Kurt Wampach           F2529      99/1195    8:21       51:44
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2301  Isaac Lytle            M0115      108/399    8:21       51:44
2302  Tim Meehan             M4549      154/640    8:21       51:45
2303  Charles Christiansn    M5559       81/480    8:21       51:45
2304  James Nestheide        M5054      137/640    8:21       51:45
2305  Melissa McCurdy        F3034      76/1013    8:21       51:45
2306  Eric Brokaw            M1619      200/392    8:21       51:45
2307  Kathleen Goffena       F2024     102/1014    8:21       51:45
2308  Patrick Tucker         M3539      185/609    8:21       51:45
2309  Etha Ka                M3034      228/778    8:21       51:45
2310  Christine Xampach      F2529     100/1195    8:21       51:46
2311  Cindy Batta            F4044       47/803    8:21       51:46
2312  Lindsey Boiman         F2024     103/1014    8:21       51:46
2313  Ben Flicker            M2529      232/717    8:21       51:46
2314  Duane Walker           M4044      178/650    8:21       51:46
2315  Darci Kathman          F3539       62/782    8:21       51:46
2316  Brian Kerstine         M4044      179/650    8:22       51:47
2317  Jim Nichols            M3034      229/778    8:22       51:47
2318  Jonathan Headley       M3539      186/609    8:22       51:47
2319  Joy Nichols            F3034      77/1013    8:22       51:47
2320  Marcus Woollard        M4044      180/650    8:22       51:47
2321  Emily Morgan           F2024     104/1014    8:22       51:48
2322  Craig Kaseer           M0115      109/399    8:22       51:48
2323  Ken Williamson         M4549      155/640    8:22       51:48
2324  Kevin Fitzgerald       M1619      201/392    8:22       51:48
2325  Freda Allen            F4549       48/650    8:22       51:49
2326  Kelly Friedmann        F2024     105/1014    8:22       51:49
2327  Jim Chesire            M6064       16/258    8:22       51:49
2328  Heidi Pasqualetti      F4044       48/803    8:22       51:49
2329  Evan Holten            M2024      203/551    8:22       51:49
2330  Bert Wray              M2024      204/551    8:22       51:50
2331  Jeff Flood             M4549      156/640    8:22       51:50
2332  Jerry Underwood        M4549      157/640    8:22       51:50
2333  Andrew Scheper         M3034      230/778    8:22       51:51
2334  Rick Bular             M4549      158/640    8:22       51:51
2335  Chris Setter           M4549      159/640    8:22       51:51
2336  Hannah Schrock         F2529     101/1195    8:22       51:51
2337  Jessica Ryan           F3034      78/1013    8:22       51:51
2338  Corinne Miller         F2024     106/1014    8:22       51:51
2339  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:22       51:51
2340  Ed Paff                M5559       82/480    8:22       51:51
2341  Michael Palmer         M2024      205/551    8:22       51:51
2342  Tim Ludwig             M3034      231/778    8:22       51:52
2343  Robin Smith            F5054       19/544    8:22       51:52
2344  Andrew Mihailoff       M0115      110/399    8:22       51:52
2345  Sandy Myers            F5054       20/544    8:22       51:52
2346  Keith Demaree          M3034      232/778    8:22       51:52
2347  Sarah Wiggers          F2024     107/1014    8:22       51:53
2348  Lloyd Miller           M5054      138/640    8:23       51:53
2349  Jeff Blank             M3539      187/609    8:23       51:53
2350  Gus Walter             M2024      206/551    8:23       51:53
2351  Julie Scully           F????         1/25    8:23       51:53
2352  Chris Eisenacher       M2024      207/551    8:23       51:53
2353  Danielle Miller        F2024     108/1014    8:23       51:54
2354  Aimee Kirchner         F2529     102/1195    8:23       51:54
2355  Tia Draper             F3034      79/1013    8:23       51:54
2356  Isaac Rogenski         M0115      111/399    8:23       51:54
2357  Nicholas Carmichael    M0115      112/399    8:23       51:54
2358  Chad Stearns           M2529      233/717    8:23       51:55
2359  Alexandra Hedrick      F2529     103/1195    8:23       51:55
2360  Kelly Burchett         F2529     104/1195    8:23       51:55
2361  Robert Fluharty        M6064       17/258    8:23       51:55
2362  Trevor Kramer          M2529      234/717    8:23       51:55
2363  Jim Gayhart            M5054      139/640    8:23       51:55
2364  Jerry Beerman          M4549      160/640    8:23       51:55
2365  Cindy Gajus            F5054       21/544    8:23       51:55
2366  Dan Buchanan           M4549      161/640    8:23       51:55
2367  Danny Jaspers          M3034      233/778    8:23       51:56
2368  Derek Rathel           M3034      234/778    8:23       51:56
2369  Matthew Eifert         M2529      235/717    8:23       51:56
2370  Joseph Miles           M2529      236/717    8:23       51:56
2371  David Lewis            M4549      162/640    8:23       51:56
2372  Alyson Leonard         F2529     105/1195    8:23       51:57
2373  Noelle Bertram         F2529     106/1195    8:23       51:57
2374  Kristen Seiler         F1619       73/561    8:23       51:57
2375  Tim Vantornhout        M3034      235/778    8:23       51:57
2376  David Jasper           M5054      140/640    8:23       51:57
2377  Allison Stafford       F1619       74/561    8:23       51:57
2378  Brennan Duty           M2024      208/551    8:23       51:57
2379  Victoria Lekson        F1619       75/561    8:23       51:57
2380  Stacey Herr            F3034      80/1013    8:23       51:57
2381  Skyler Twyman          M0115      113/399    8:23       51:57
2382  Andrew Beiting         M2529      237/717    8:23       51:57
2383  Jennifer Segbers       F3539       63/782    8:23       51:58
2384  Tony Henn              M4549      163/640    8:23       51:58
2385  Thomas McIntos         M3539      188/609    8:23       51:58
2386  Daniel Oehrle          M4549      164/640    8:23       51:58
2387  Aaron Eckerle          M4549      165/640    8:23       51:58
2388  Keith Goodhart         M3034      236/778    8:23       51:59
2389  Ben Keefe              M1619      202/392    8:23       51:59
2390  Matt Hulteen           M3034      237/778    8:23       51:59
2391  Shelly Harrison        F3539       64/782    8:23       51:59
2392  Kyle Landrum           M2529      238/717    8:24       52:00
2393  Aaron Eisel            M3034      238/778    8:24       52:00
2394  David Johnson          M3034      239/778    8:24       52:00
2395  Kristen Herrmann       F2529     107/1195    8:24       52:00
2396  Richard Kruze          M6064       18/258    8:24       52:00
2397  Allison Kelly          F2529     108/1195    8:24       52:00
2398  Ashley Vandersall      F2529     109/1195    8:24       52:00
2399  Jenny Nayak            F4044       49/803    8:24       52:01
2400  Caitlin Holmes         F2529     110/1195    8:24       52:02
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2401  Allison Reynolds       F2529     111/1195    8:24       52:02
2402  Benjamin Dillon        M2529      239/717    8:24       52:02
2403  Travis Linz            M3034      240/778    8:24       52:02
2404  Brian Titgemeyer       M2024      209/551    8:24       52:02
2405  Matt Pittinger         M2529      240/717    8:24       52:02
2406  Jeremy Bannon          M3539      189/609    8:24       52:03
2407  Jennifer L Wolke       F4044       50/803    8:24       52:03
2408  Amber Court            F1619       76/561    8:24       52:04
2409  Sally Beiting          F1619       77/561    8:24       52:04
2410  Sean Kelly             M1619      203/392    8:24       52:04
2411  Paige Keefe            F2024     109/1014    8:24       52:04
2412  Brian Forschner        M3034      241/778    8:24       52:04
2413  Ashley Graham          F2529     112/1195    8:24       52:04
2414  Brooks Green           M1619      204/392    8:24       52:04
2415  Paul Donisi            M3539      190/609    8:24       52:04
2416  Amanda Mills           F3034      81/1013    8:24       52:05
2417  John Ravenhall         M5054      141/640    8:24       52:05
2418  Stephan Young          M5559       83/480    8:24       52:05
2419  Anthony Hendrie        M4044      181/650    8:24       52:05
2420  Bruce Favret           M6064       19/258    8:24       52:05
2421  Linda Gawne            F5054       22/544    8:24       52:05
2422  Melanie Davis          F3539       65/782    8:24       52:05
2423  Mike Ross              M5054      142/640    8:24       52:05
2424  Sarah Stenger          F2024     110/1014    8:24       52:05
2425  John Heine             M3539      191/609    8:25       52:05
2426  William Cox            M5054      143/640    8:25       52:06
2427  Ross Ruberg            M4549      166/640    8:25       52:06
2428  Chris Passargeo        M4044      182/650    8:25       52:06
2429  Scott Feeney           M4044      183/650    8:25       52:06
2430  Brady Ebkert           M0115      114/399    8:25       52:06
2431  Michael King           M4044      184/650    8:25       52:06
2432  Timothy Gleeson        M4549      167/640    8:25       52:06
2433  Gary Valentine         M4549      168/640    8:25       52:06
2434  Donna Baeten           F5054       23/544    8:25       52:07
2435  Jaclyn Truncellito     F2529     113/1195    8:25       52:07
2436  Tim Bausch             M4044      185/650    8:25       52:07
2437  Henry Kramer           M1619      205/392    8:25       52:07
2438  Rebecca Ammerman       F3539       66/782    8:25       52:07
2439  Brandi Ruberg          F3034      82/1013    8:25       52:08
2440  Justin Davis           M2529      241/717    8:25       52:08
2441  Patrick Range          M2529      242/717    8:25       52:08
2442  Blair Powers           F1619       78/561    8:25       52:08
2443  Sarah Clark            F1619       79/561    8:25       52:08
2444  Jessica Powell         F3034      83/1013    8:25       52:08
2445  Mary Lyons             F4549       49/650    8:25       52:08
2446  Matthew Momper         M0115      115/399    8:25       52:08
2447  Ellen Cook             F1619       80/561    8:25       52:08
2448  Neil Potter            M4044      186/650    8:25       52:08
2449  Annemarie Hoopes       F1619       81/561    8:25       52:09
2450  Tom Wick               M6064       20/258    8:25       52:09
2451  John Leach             M0115      116/399    8:25       52:09
2452  Philip Wiseley         M6064       21/258    8:25       52:09
2453  Sara Kemper            F2024     111/1014    8:25       52:09
2454  Pamela MacK            F4044       51/803    8:25       52:09
2455  Kristi Patterson       F2529     114/1195    8:25       52:09
2456  Jeremi Mullins         M3034      242/778    8:25       52:10
2457  Lloyd Cobble           M3539      192/609    8:25       52:10
2458  Gregory Frey           M5559       84/480    8:25       52:10
2459  Vinny Pastura          M2024      210/551    8:25       52:10
2460  Brenda Burton          F5054       24/544    8:25       52:10
2461  Leslie Marticke        F2529     115/1195    8:25       52:10
2462  Yangxing Ding          M0115      117/399    8:25       52:11
2463  Suzanne Baird          F5054       25/544    8:25       52:11
2464  Cameron Speed          M2024      211/551    8:25       52:11
2465  Jeff Hileman           M2529      243/717    8:25       52:11
2466  Jenny Foster           F2529     116/1195    8:25       52:11
2467  Tom Lentz              M4549      169/640    8:25       52:11
2468  Isabella Cook          F0115       40/387    8:25       52:11
2469  Paul Vonderwish        M3539      193/609    8:26       52:12
2470  Sherri Lambrechts      F4044       52/803    8:26       52:12
2471  Gary Maines            M3539      194/609    8:26       52:12
2472  Tom Moehringer         M5054      144/640    8:26       52:12
2473  Kelsie Raines          F1619       82/561    8:26       52:13
2474  Cade Taylor            M2024      212/551    8:26       52:13
2475  Anthony Kramer         M2024      213/551    8:26       52:13
2476  David Parrott          M3034      243/778    8:26       52:13
2477  Luke Cousino           M2529      244/717    8:26       52:14
2478  Roumen Vladimirov      M4549      170/640    8:26       52:14
2479  Philip Munschauer      M4044      187/650    8:26       52:14
2480  Joe Sargent            M5054      145/640    8:26       52:14
2481  Brent Prenger          M2529      245/717    8:26       52:14
2482  Michael Rimler         M3539      195/609    8:26       52:14
2483  Arthur Vollhardt       M3034      244/778    8:26       52:15
2484  Jason Jones            M3539      196/609    8:26       52:15
2485  Kent Stapleton         M0115      118/399    8:26       52:15
2486  Kristy Heppner         F2529     117/1195    8:26       52:15
2487  Luke Padgett           M2529      246/717    8:26       52:15
2488  Tom Cunningham         M5559       85/480    8:26       52:15
2489  Stoffer Clemm          M3034      245/778    8:26       52:15
2490  Julianne Dietz         F2024     112/1014    8:26       52:15
2491  Mojtaba Solgi          M2529      247/717    8:26       52:15
2492  Joseph Gardner         M4044      188/650    8:26       52:15
2493  Amanda Workman         F3034      84/1013    8:26       52:16
2494  Chuck Brinker          M3034      246/778    8:26       52:16
2495  Autumn Court           F1619       83/561    8:26       52:16
2496  Carl Brinker           M2529      248/717    8:26       52:16
2497  Deborah Zietlow        F3539       67/782    8:26       52:16
2498  Kirsten Goldick        F0115       41/387    8:26       52:16
2499  Nicole Beck            F3539       68/782    8:26       52:16
2500  Fior Lopez             F1619       84/561    8:26       52:16
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2501  Meghan Goldick         F1619       85/561    8:26       52:16
2502  Robert Rosa            M5054      146/640    8:26       52:17
2503  Kim Johnson            F3034      85/1013    8:26       52:17
2504  Julie Nicholls         F3034      86/1013    8:26       52:17
2505  Jeff Rathkamp          M3539      197/609    8:26       52:17
2506  Kendall Schuler        F0115       42/387    8:26       52:17
2507  Chris Unkraut          M2529      249/717    8:26       52:17
2508  Emily Henry            F2529     118/1195    8:26       52:17
2509  Dean Pomerville        M3539      198/609    8:26       52:17
2510  Dustin Mundey          M3034      247/778    8:26       52:17
2511  Storm Graves           M1619      206/392    8:26       52:17
2512  Chuck Shoemaker        M4549      171/640    8:26       52:17
2513  Justine Hergert        F2024     113/1014    8:26       52:17
2514  Candice Sandman        F3034      87/1013    8:26       52:17
2515  Natalie Weber          F4044       53/803    8:26       52:18
2516  Judy Pennington        F4549       50/650    8:27       52:18
2517  Andrew W Wiggers       M2529      250/717    8:27       52:19
2518  Billy Tegge            M2529      251/717    8:27       52:19
2519  Elizabeth Schmidt      F2529     119/1195    8:27       52:19
2520  Cindy Ellsworth        F4044       54/803    8:27       52:20
2521  Amy Matson-Hyland      F4044       55/803    8:27       52:20
2522  Hanne Loken            F4044       56/803    8:27       52:20
2523  Chris Taylor           M4044      189/650    8:27       52:20
2524  Julie Burns            F3539       69/782    8:27       52:21
2525  Nathan Weisgerber      M0115      119/399    8:27       52:21
2526  Kevin Eustace          M6064       22/258    8:27       52:21
2527  Ellen Martinson        F0115       43/387    8:27       52:21
2528  Corey Morris           M3539      199/609    8:27       52:21
2529  John Berger            M6569        7/101    8:27       52:22
2530  Beth Bueter            F2529     120/1195    8:27       52:22
2531  Paul Ater              M4044      190/650    8:27       52:23
2532  James Bauer            M3539      200/609    8:27       52:23
2533  Derek McAdoo           M4549      172/640    8:27       52:23
2534  Neal Leifheit          M3034      248/778    8:27       52:23
2535  Melanie Davis          F3034      88/1013    8:27       52:23
2536  Kelly Taylor           F2024     114/1014    8:27       52:24
2537  Adrienne Grogan        F1619       86/561    8:27       52:24
2538  Natalie Lienhart       F0115       44/387    8:27       52:24
2539  Nicolle Naylor         F0115       45/387    8:28       52:24
2540  Brandy Stojkovic       F3034      89/1013    8:28       52:24
2541  Adam Dunlop            M2529      252/717    8:28       52:25
2542  Mark Tucker            M3539      201/609    8:28       52:25
2543  Brandon Coppage        M3034      249/778    8:28       52:25
2544  Jennifer Hughes        F4044       57/803    8:28       52:26
2545  Kelly Peet             M4044      191/650    8:28       52:26
2546  Kate Blocher           F3034      90/1013    8:28       52:26
2547  Michael Soviak         M3539      202/609    8:28       52:26
2548  Brya Bohl              M1619      207/392    8:28       52:26
2549  Erick Cole             M3539      203/609    8:28       52:26
2550  Amy Leifheit           F3034      91/1013    8:28       52:26
2551  Margaret Crum          F0115       46/387    8:28       52:26
2552  Gustavo Lopez          M5054      147/640    8:28       52:27
2553  Pascal Massie          M5054      148/640    8:28       52:27
2554  Brian Klein            M4549      173/640    8:28       52:27
2555  Jeff Tabot             M4549      174/640    8:28       52:27
2556  Bryan Allaben          M1619      208/392    8:28       52:27
2557  Douglas Hine           M5054      149/640    8:28       52:27
2558  Tj Fischer             M2024      214/551    8:28       52:27
2559  Amanda L Smith         F2024     115/1014    8:28       52:27
2560  Cynthia Kenyon         F5054       26/544    8:28       52:27
2561  Bob Lewis              M5054      150/640    8:28       52:28
2562  Alex Rogan             M2024      215/551    8:28       52:28
2563  Michelle Beumer-Meyer  F3034      92/1013    8:28       52:28
2564  Bradley Plummer        M2024      216/551    8:28       52:28
2565  Matt Graves            M3034      250/778    8:28       52:29
2566  Todd Gandy             M4549      175/640    8:28       52:29
2567  Brigitte Thomas        F2529     121/1195    8:28       52:29
2568  Scott Estridge         M3034      251/778    8:28       52:29
2569  Colleen Tedford        F3034      93/1013    8:28       52:30
2570  Dan Mphillips          M5054      151/640    8:28       52:30
2571  Leanne Vonderhaar      F3034      94/1013    8:28       52:30
2572  Larry Reidy            M4044      192/650    8:29       52:30
2573  Megan Fehrenbach       F1619       87/561    8:29       52:31
2574  Shannon Tucker         F3539       70/782    8:29       52:31
2575  Kyle Roedersheimer     M2529      253/717    8:29       52:31
2576  Kate Farrell           F3034      95/1013    8:29       52:31
2577  Tim Earls              M4044      193/650    8:29       52:31
2578  Casey Hopple           M2024      217/551    8:29       52:31
2579  Brad Mazan             M2024      218/551    8:29       52:31
2580  Laura Sojka            F2529     122/1195    8:29       52:31
2581  Kelly Murray           F2529     123/1195    8:29       52:32
2582  Scott Burke            M4044      194/650    8:29       52:32
2583  Ann Sojka              F2024     116/1014    8:29       52:32
2584  Jim Maples             M6064       23/258    8:29       52:32
2585  Fern Ketchum           F5559        9/348    8:29       52:32
2586  Kelly Harp             F2024     117/1014    8:29       52:32
2587  Mark Wehry             M4549      176/640    8:29       52:33
2588  Kelly Lammers          F2529     124/1195    8:29       52:33
2589  Ryan Olton             M2529      254/717    8:29       52:33
2590  Annie Wehry            F2024     118/1014    8:29       52:33
2591  Amanda Hopkins         F2529     125/1195    8:29       52:34
2592  Ryan Brown             M2529      255/717    8:29       52:34
2593  Jodi Schmidtgoesling   F3034      96/1013    8:29       52:34
2594  Zachary Allaben        M0115      120/399    8:29       52:34
2595  Katherine Germann      F0115       47/387    8:29       52:34
2596  Tim Molfenter          M3539      204/609    8:29       52:34
2597  Mark Gillespie         M5054      152/640    8:29       52:35
2598  Christopher Houser     M4044      195/650    8:29       52:35
2599  Andrew Racadio         M0115      121/399    8:29       52:35
2600  Jennifer Houser        F3034      97/1013    8:29       52:35
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2601  Matthew Russell        M3034      252/778    8:29       52:35
2602  Trevor Haley           M2529      256/717    8:29       52:36
2603  Michael Petrucci       M4044      196/650    8:29       52:36
2604  Teresa Sandoval        F1619       88/561    8:29       52:36
2605  Frank Laiveling        M5054      153/640    8:29       52:36
2606  Alex Burpee            M1619      209/392    8:29       52:36
2607  Brian Masterson        M4549      177/640    8:29       52:36
2608  Tyler Coleman          M1619      210/392    8:29       52:36
2609  Benjamin Piening       M3034      253/778    8:29       52:36
2610  Marty Blied            M3539      205/609    8:30       52:36
2611  Matt Kirwen            M0115      122/399    8:30       52:37
2612  Kathryn Babcock        F2529     126/1195    8:30       52:37
2613  Jen Blied              F4044       58/803    8:30       52:37
2614  Dave Simonson          M3539      206/609    8:30       52:38
2615  Jeffrey Durm           M4044      197/650    8:30       52:38
2616  Skippy Steffen         F2529     127/1195    8:30       52:38
2617  Jessica Dailey         F2024     119/1014    8:30       52:39
2618  Allison Nienaber       F2529     128/1195    8:30       52:39
2619  Lauren Locy            F2529     129/1195    8:30       52:39
2620  Steve Dailey           M4549      178/640    8:30       52:39
2621  Larry Gerke            M5559       86/480    8:30       52:39
2622  Kevin Robben           M3539      207/609    8:30       52:39
2623  Burthal Corbin         M4044      198/650    8:30       52:39
2624  Courtney Hammack       F0115       48/387    8:30       52:40
2625  Alicia Lindloff        F3539       71/782    8:30       52:40
2626  Keith Witterataetter   M3539      208/609    8:30       52:40
2627  Lizzie Helpling        F1619       89/561    8:30       52:41
2628  Brendan Sullivan       M3034      254/778    8:30       52:41
2629  Darcy Bien             F4044       59/803    8:30       52:41
2630  Jessie Goedde          F0115       49/387    8:30       52:41
2631  Mike Thomas            M4549      179/640    8:30       52:42
2632  Christopher Hall       M3034      255/778    8:30       52:42
2633  Nick Pieczonka         M2529      257/717    8:30       52:42
2634  Susie O'Brian          F5054       27/544    8:30       52:42
2635  Gretchen Fermann       F4549       51/650    8:30       52:42
2636  Shawn Scott            M3034      256/778    8:30       52:42
2637  Carolyn Wright         F5054       28/544    8:30       52:42
2638  Aly Perrone            F2024     120/1014    8:31       52:43
2639  Andrew Weiss           M2529      258/717    8:31       52:43
2640  Eileen Sullivan        F4549       52/650    8:31       52:43
2641  Chris Stover           M2529      259/717    8:31       52:43
2642  Gina Fennell           F3539       72/782    8:31       52:43
2643  Chris Palermo          M3034      257/778    8:31       52:43
2644  Mike Weil              M2529      260/717    8:31       52:43
2645  Michael Small          M3539      209/609    8:31       52:43
2646  Joe Riggs              M3034      258/778    8:31       52:44
2647  Kelley Coleman         F0115       50/387    8:31       52:44
2648  Lindsay Schmidt        F2529     130/1195    8:31       52:44
2649  Hubert Goepferich      M3034      259/778    8:31       52:44
2650  Manuel Chavez          M3034      260/778    8:31       52:44
2651  Alex Kuhl              M2024      219/551    8:31       52:45
2652  Amanda Day             F2024     121/1014    8:31       52:45
2653  Shawn Gilbert          M2529      261/717    8:31       52:45
2654  Andrew Mitchell        M1619      211/392    8:31       52:46
2655  Kaitlyn Woody          F0115       51/387    8:31       52:46
2656  Jack Campbell          M0115      123/399    8:31       52:46
2657  Matt Rieman            M2529      262/717    8:31       52:46
2658  Joan Moore             F4044       60/803    8:31       52:46
2659  Jeremy Newberry        M3034      261/778    8:31       52:47
2660  Jeffrey Asquith        M3539      210/609    8:31       52:47
2661  Gary Kline             M5559       87/480    8:31       52:47
2662  Jim Redden             M2024      220/551    8:31       52:47
2663  Craig Marshall         M4044      199/650    8:31       52:47
2664  Luke Schafer           M1619      212/392    8:31       52:47
2665  Jim Hudson             M4549      180/640    8:31       52:48
2666  Robert Reis            M3539      211/609    8:31       52:48
2667  Jeremy Keith           M3539      212/609    8:31       52:49
2668  Anna Wilson            F1619       90/561    8:31       52:49
2669  Rachael Mintz-Cole     F2529     131/1195    8:31       52:49
2670  Greg Cole              M3034      262/778    8:31       52:49
2671  Steve Goodson          M5559       88/480    8:32       52:49
2672  Tracey Bachmann        F4549       53/650    8:32       52:49
2673  Kyle Dearduff          M2529      263/717    8:32       52:49
2674  Cory Todd              M5054      154/640    8:32       52:49
2675  Amanda Hirth           F2024     122/1014    8:32       52:49
2676  Al Lloyd               M6064       24/258    8:32       52:49
2677  Stephanie Cady         F3539       73/782    8:32       52:50
2678  Kate Burrow            F2024     123/1014    8:32       52:50
2679  Alyson Dashner         F2024     124/1014    8:32       52:50
2680  Caitlyn Anglin         F2024     125/1014    8:32       52:50
2681  Kevin Christmas        M4044      200/650    8:32       52:50
2682  Kacie Gamm             F2024     126/1014    8:32       52:51
2683  Mike Emark             M6569        8/101    8:32       52:51
2684  Tina Smirnova          F2529     132/1195    8:32       52:51
2685  Justin Nolan           M3539      213/609    8:32       52:51
2686  Ron Eslick             M4549      181/640    8:32       52:52
2687  Wade Brown             M2529      264/717    8:32       52:52
2688  Elaine Simpson         F2024     127/1014    8:32       52:52
2689  Jenny Ledermeier       F2024     128/1014    8:32       52:52
2690  Tessa Pastura          F2529     133/1195    8:32       52:52
2691  Amy Englert            F2024     129/1014    8:32       52:52
2692  Mike Hellmann          M3539      214/609    8:32       52:52
2693  James Arrow            M5054      155/640    8:32       52:53
2694  Mimi Stricker          F3034      98/1013    8:32       52:53
2695  Larry Wolford          M4044      201/650    8:32       52:53
2696  John J Oconnor         M2024      221/551    8:32       52:53
2697  Liz Bordogna           F2529     134/1195    8:32       52:53
2698  Christopher Morgan     M4044      202/650    8:32       52:54
2699  Chris Held             M3034      263/778    8:32       52:54
2700  Lindsay Picciano       F3034      99/1013    8:32       52:54
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2701  Libby Hunsche          F1619       91/561    8:32       52:54
2702  Abigail Morgan         F1619       92/561    8:32       52:54
2703  Christopher Stock      M0115      124/399    8:32       52:54
2704  Mike Carr              M5054      156/640    8:32       52:54
2705  Joseph Lutmer          M4549      182/640    8:32       52:54
2706  Patrick Stock          M4044      203/650    8:32       52:54
2707  Bobby Dunlap           M2529      265/717    8:32       52:54
2708  Natalia Kielcz         F2529     135/1195    8:32       52:55
2709  Samantha Englender     F2024     130/1014    8:32       52:55
2710  Kathleen Mangels       F4549       54/650    8:33       52:55
2711  Eric Brown             M3034      264/778    8:33       52:55
2712  Elizabeth Schaefer     F2529     136/1195    8:33       52:55
2713  John Williams          M3539      215/609    8:33       52:56
2714  Margie Hartzel         F5559       10/348    8:33       52:56
2715  Tommy Huang            M0115      125/399    8:33       52:56
2716  Sara Robertson         F2529     137/1195    8:33       52:57
2717  Allison Williams       F3034     100/1013    8:33       52:57
2718  Judie Kuhlman          F3539       74/782    8:33       52:57
2719  Amy Lovett             F3034     101/1013    8:33       52:57
2720  Jennifer Gayhart       F2024     131/1014    8:33       52:57
2721  Deitrea Martir         F4044       61/803    8:33       52:57
2722  Stephanie Groh         F5054       29/544    8:33       52:57
2723  David Kuhlman          M3539      216/609    8:33       52:57
2724  Thierry Derrien        M5054      157/640    8:33       52:57
2725  Corey Plybon           M2529      266/717    8:33       52:58
2726  Chris Banner           M2529      267/717    8:33       52:58
2727  Steven Giessler        M5559       89/480    8:33       52:58
2728  Grady McCarthy         M5054      158/640    8:33       52:58
2729  Rick Weber             M5559       90/480    8:33       52:58
2730  Benjamin Pinsky        M3034      265/778    8:33       52:59
2731  Sue Randall            F6064        1/144    8:33       52:59
2732  Greg Wolf              M4044      204/650    8:33       52:59
2733  Julia Mattis           F0115       52/387    8:33       53:00
2734  Jennifer Klosterman    F4044       62/803    8:33       53:00
2735  Kevin Parker           M3539      217/609    8:33       53:00
2736  Corey Randall          F2529     138/1195    8:33       53:00
2737  Ana Lackmeyer          F4044       63/803    8:33       53:01
2738  Donald Brice           M5054      159/640    8:34       53:01
2739  Aaron Heldman          M2024      222/551    8:34       53:01
2740  Jeff Poliner           M4549      183/640    8:34       53:02
2741  Milissa Brennan        F3539       75/782    8:34       53:02
2742  Brian Alder            M3034      266/778    8:34       53:02
2743  Alan Edwards           M5559       91/480    8:34       53:02
2744  Colin Vale             M2024      223/551    8:34       53:03
2745  Sarah Giordano         F3034     102/1013    8:34       53:03
2746  Alex Regina            M3539      218/609    8:34       53:03
2747  Charles Sampson        M3034      267/778    8:34       53:03
2748  Janean Parsonsky       F3539       76/782    8:34       53:03
2749  Joshua McIntyre        M3034      268/778    8:34       53:03
2750  Khanh Cao              M2529      268/717    8:34       53:03
2751  Mark Harlow            M3539      219/609    8:34       53:03
2752  Aj Alloredge           M1619      213/392    8:34       53:03
2753  Bob Stahl              M4549      184/640    8:34       53:03
2754  Casey Ohara            M2024      224/551    8:34       53:04
2755  Stephanie Fuhr         F2024     132/1014    8:34       53:04
2756  Rich Roedersheimer     M3034      269/778    8:34       53:04
2757  Karen Phillips         F5054       30/544    8:34       53:04
2758  Patty Green            F4549       55/650    8:34       53:04
2759  Mark Delworth          M5054      160/640    8:34       53:04
2760  Steve Hamilton         M4044      205/650    8:34       53:04
2761  Ashlynn Davis          F3034     103/1013    8:34       53:05
2762  Alisha Hanson          F2529     139/1195    8:34       53:05
2763  Phil Lefevre           M5054      161/640    8:34       53:05
2764  Barry Wiechman         M5559       92/480    8:34       53:05
2765  Melissa Cunha          F1619       93/561    8:34       53:05
2766  Whitney Green          M4549      185/640    8:34       53:05
2767  Justin Alexander       M2529      269/717    8:34       53:06
2768  Timothy Neal           M3539      220/609    8:34       53:06
2769  Jamielynne Albright    F3034     104/1013    8:34       53:06
2770  Allison Laber          F1619       94/561    8:34       53:06
2771  James Johnson          M3034      270/778    8:34       53:06
2772  Ralph Nardini          M5054      162/640    8:34       53:06
2773  Erin Thurnau           F3539       77/782    8:34       53:06
2774  Aaron Carnahan         M4549      186/640    8:34       53:06
2775  Nate Patrick           M2024      225/551    8:34       53:06
2776  Steve Runsslow         M5054      163/640    8:34       53:06
2777  Shari Easterling       F4044       64/803    8:34       53:07
2778  Paul Griggs            M3034      271/778    8:34       53:07
2779  Jack Murray            M2024      226/551    8:34       53:07
2780  Megan Carter           F1619       95/561    8:34       53:07
2781  Matt Hines             M3539      221/609    8:34       53:07
2782  Rick Hoeting           M3539      222/609    8:35       53:07
2783  Terri Klapproth        F5559       11/348    8:35       53:07
2784  Theresa Cole           F4549       56/650    8:35       53:08
2785  Arthur Callaway        M6064       25/258    8:35       53:08
2786  Todd Dornheggen        M3539      223/609    8:35       53:08
2787  Kathryn Huelsman       F3034     105/1013    8:35       53:08
2788  Andrew Winner          M4044      206/650    8:35       53:08
2789  Ali Lewis              F2529     140/1195    8:35       53:09
2790  Marissa Cook           F3034     106/1013    8:35       53:09
2791  Stephen Holtmeier      M5559       93/480    8:35       53:09
2792  Iddo Friedberg         M4044      207/650    8:35       53:09
2793  Ellen Holtmeier        F2529     141/1195    8:35       53:09
2794  Steven Harvey          M5054      164/640    8:35       53:10
2795  Kenneth Fend           M5054      165/640    8:35       53:10
2796  Amanda Morgan          F3034     107/1013    8:35       53:10
2797  Giovaani Bonita        M4044      208/650    8:35       53:10
2798  Shawn Dienger          M2024      227/551    8:35       53:11
2799  Aimee Burghardt        F2024     133/1014    8:35       53:11
2800  David Lenzen           M4549      187/640    8:35       53:11
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2801  Matt Wallbrown         M3539      224/609    8:35       53:11
2802  Seth Brandeberry       M3034      272/778    8:35       53:11
2803  Daniel Marschner       M3034      273/778    8:35       53:11
2804  Amy Wiatt              F4549       57/650    8:35       53:11
2805  Eric Kaiser            M2024      228/551    8:35       53:12
2806  Karla Irizarry         F2024     134/1014    8:35       53:12
2807  Gary Crawford          M7579         2/10    8:35       53:12
2808  Daniel Etscheid        M1619      214/392    8:35       53:12
2809  Seth Sweatt            M2529      270/717    8:35       53:13
2810  Amanda Clark           F3034     108/1013    8:35       53:13
2811  Leanne Holbrook        F3539       78/782    8:35       53:13
2812  Robert Weidner         M5054      166/640    8:35       53:13
2813  Ted Lakeberg           M5054      167/640    8:35       53:13
2814  Harry Pollock          M3539      225/609    8:35       53:13
2815  Daniel Parrott         M2529      271/717    8:36       53:14
2816  Jen Hurtubise          F3539       79/782    8:36       53:14
2817  Paul Johnson           M4549      188/640    8:36       53:14
2818  Cassie Mock            F2024     135/1014    8:36       53:14
2819  Luke Parrott           M3034      274/778    8:36       53:14
2820  Tammy Stanton          F3034     109/1013    8:36       53:14
2821  Jack Eklund            M1619      215/392    8:36       53:14
2822  Jenny Digiacomo        F3539       80/782    8:36       53:14
2823  Andrew Hessel          M3034      275/778    8:36       53:15
2824  Lacey Behymer          F3034     110/1013    8:36       53:15
2825  Katie Warren           F2024     136/1014    8:36       53:15
2826  Robert Meyer           M5054      168/640    8:36       53:15
2827  Amy Herren             F2024     137/1014    8:36       53:15
2828  Gregg Feltrup          M5054      169/640    8:36       53:15
2829  John Jewell            M3539      226/609    8:36       53:15
2830  Doug Heidorn           M4044      209/650    8:36       53:15
2831  Joel Runyan            M2529      272/717    8:36       53:16
2832  Jill Coleman           F4549       58/650    8:36       53:16
2833  Brad Sack              M3539      227/609    8:36       53:16
2834  Paul Seibert           M4549      189/640    8:36       53:16
2835  Nate Louder            M0115      126/399    8:36       53:16
2836  Erin Driskell          F3034     111/1013    8:36       53:16
2837  Bryan Rengering        M2529      273/717    8:36       53:16
2838  Anne MacKe             F4549       59/650    8:36       53:16
2839  Linsey Hood            F2529     142/1195    8:36       53:17
2840  Chris Richard          M3539      228/609    8:36       53:17
2841  Marc Ruh               M3539      229/609    8:36       53:17
2842  Phil Ruschman          M3034      276/778    8:36       53:17
2843  Christopher Schlaak    M4044      210/650    8:36       53:18
2844  Casey Ruschman         F3034     112/1013    8:36       53:18
2845  Elizabeth Sabo Johnson F4549       60/650    8:36       53:18
2846  Lisa Burke             F4044       65/803    8:36       53:18
2847  Julie Dozier           F3034     113/1013    8:36       53:18
2848  Nathan Brown           M2529      274/717    8:36       53:18
2849  Alexis Wahoff          F0115       53/387    8:36       53:19
2850  Patty Frondorf         F4549       61/650    8:36       53:19
2851  Anthony L. Sabo        M2024      229/551    8:36       53:19
2852  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:36       53:19
2853  Michelle Davis         F3034     114/1013    8:36       53:19
2854  Kristen Turner         F3539       81/782    8:36       53:19
2855  Patrick Schiess        M0115      127/399    8:36       53:19
2856  Brianna Thompson       F2024     138/1014    8:36       53:19
2857  Victoria Liang         F1619       96/561    8:36       53:20
2858  Joseph Oleary          M3034      277/778    8:37       53:20
2859  Lisabeth Kaeser        F4549       62/650    8:37       53:20
2860  Janice Struckhoff      F3539       82/782    8:37       53:20
2861  David Kern             M2529      275/717    8:37       53:20
2862  Rob Harlow             M3034      278/778    8:37       53:20
2863  Christine Ferris       F4044       66/803    8:37       53:20
2864  David Knapp            M2529      276/717    8:37       53:21
2865  Robert Horine          M3034      279/778    8:37       53:21
2866  Jamie Lehman           M4044      211/650    8:37       53:22
2867  Julie Moser            F3034     115/1013    8:37       53:22
2868  Sam Gilkey             M6064       26/258    8:37       53:22
2869  Mark Lafranconi        M5559       94/480    8:37       53:23
2870  Olivia Stephenson      F1619       97/561    8:37       53:23
2871  Tim Huesing            M2024      230/551    8:37       53:24
2872  Scott Ehrnschwender    M5559       95/480    8:37       53:24
2873  Brett Beilfuss         M3034      280/778    8:37       53:24
2874  Karen Starets          F4549       63/650    8:37       53:24
2875  Stacie Clayton         F3034     116/1013    8:37       53:24
2876  Jason Coons            M3034      281/778    8:37       53:24
2877  Krista Seigla          F3034     117/1013    8:37       53:24
2878  Steve Snyder           M5559       96/480    8:37       53:24
2879  Shay Beighle           F3034     118/1013    8:37       53:24
2880  Ashley Kenny           F2529     143/1195    8:37       53:24
2881  Bridget Laughlin       F3034     119/1013    8:37       53:24
2882  Rachel Steinher        F2024     139/1014    8:37       53:25
2883  Dustin Stalcup         M2024      231/551    8:37       53:25
2884  John Desmond           M4044      212/650    8:37       53:25
2885  Carli Kersting         F2024     140/1014    8:37       53:25
2886  Sally Giannella        F4044       67/803    8:37       53:25
2887  Todd McClure           M3034      282/778    8:38       53:26
2888  Keith Shockey          M5054      170/640    8:38       53:26
2889  Malcolm Morriss        M2529      277/717    8:38       53:26
2890  Lindsey Bertram        F2024     141/1014    8:38       53:26
2891  Henry Zorn             M5559       97/480    8:38       53:27
2892  Rick Hynden            M2024      232/551    8:38       53:27
2893  Ryan Stark             M2529      278/717    8:38       53:27
2894  John Flinn             M3034      283/778    8:38       53:28
2895  John Hill              M3034      284/778    8:38       53:28
2896  Michelle Heimann       F3539       83/782    8:38       53:28
2897  Matthew Dausch         M2529      279/717    8:38       53:28
2898  Sam Nicaise            M2024      233/551    8:38       53:28
2899  Allison Francisco      F2024     142/1014    8:38       53:28
2900  Ed Conway              M5054      171/640    8:38       53:28
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2901  Michelle Gardner       F3539       84/782    8:38       53:29
2902  Jake Kendall           M2024      234/551    8:38       53:29
2903  Derek Van Amerongen    M5559       98/480    8:38       53:29
2904  Makoto Okuya           M4549      190/640    8:38       53:29
2905  Leah Fryman            F2529     144/1195    8:38       53:30
2906  Rachel Lafranconi      F2024     143/1014    8:38       53:30
2907  Jacob Wedig            M2024      235/551    8:38       53:30
2908  Osamu Mukuda           M5559       99/480    8:38       53:30
2909  Kevin Kratzer          M3539      230/609    8:38       53:31
2910  S. David Jenike        M4549      191/640    8:38       53:31
2911  Thane Maynard          M5559      100/480    8:38       53:31
2912  Barry Brook            M5054      172/640    8:38       53:31
2913  Chris Wones            M4044      213/650    8:38       53:31
2914  Lillian Bunn           F2024     144/1014    8:38       53:31
2915  Kyndal Michel          F2024     145/1014    8:38       53:32
2916  Wolfgang Schneider     M2024      236/551    8:38       53:32
2917  Greg Steppe            M4044      214/650    8:38       53:32
2918  David Corgiat          M6569        9/101    8:38       53:32
2919  Hana Bieliauskas       F2529     145/1195    8:39       53:32
2920  Matthew Germann        M3034      285/778    8:39       53:32
2921  Gina Nuber             F4044       68/803    8:39       53:33
2922  Dale Etscheid          M4549      192/640    8:39       53:33
2923  Adam Bartel            M3539      231/609    8:39       53:33
2924  Benjamin Miles         M3034      286/778    8:39       53:33
2925  Steven Klosinski       M3034      287/778    8:39       53:33
2926  Mike Reed              M4549      193/640    8:39       53:33
2927  Olivia Hess            F0115       54/387    8:39       53:33
2928  Eric Miller            M0115      128/399    8:39       53:34
2929  Chad Archdeacon        M1619      216/392    8:39       53:34
2930  Erica Palmer           F4044       69/803    8:39       53:34
2931  Kevin Kramer           M5054      173/640    8:39       53:34
2932  Cory Davis             M2529      280/717    8:39       53:34
2933  Michael Gardner        M0115      129/399    8:39       53:34
2934  Dave Wilson            M3034      288/778    8:39       53:34
2935  Sharon Vogt            F5559       12/348    8:39       53:34
2936  Brett Russell          M3034      289/778    8:39       53:34
2937  Courtney Parsons       F3034     120/1013    8:39       53:34
2938  Tim Bell               M3034      290/778    8:39       53:34
2939  Joe Fox                M2024      237/551    8:39       53:34
2940  Andrew Javosky         M2024      238/551    8:39       53:34
2941  Bill Settle            M3034      291/778    8:39       53:35
2942  Collin Vorbroker       M1619      217/392    8:39       53:35
2943  Addison Ferrell        M2529      281/717    8:39       53:35
2944  Leah Baker             F2529     146/1195    8:39       53:35
2945  Rick Peppers           M6064       27/258    8:39       53:36
2946  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:39       53:36
2947  Greg Roa               M3034      292/778    8:39       53:36
2948  Kelci Calder           F0115       55/387    8:39       53:36
2949  Brittany Krekeler      F2024     146/1014    8:39       53:36
2950  Bob Calder             M4549      194/640    8:39       53:36
2951  Chris Klosinski        M3539      232/609    8:39       53:37
2952  David Krekeler         M5054      174/640    8:39       53:37
2953  Jeff Farmer            M4044      215/650    8:39       53:37
2954  Jason Bleh             M0115      130/399    8:39       53:37
2955  David Metz             M5054      175/640    8:39       53:37
2956  Cody McNichols         M0115      131/399    8:39       53:37
2957  Aaron Nordyke          M3034      293/778    8:39       53:37
2958  Leslie Barnett         F1619       98/561    8:39       53:38
2959  Kristi Taylor          F3034     121/1013    8:39       53:38
2960  Joe Sedwick            M2529      282/717    8:39       53:38
2961  Chad Lucas             M3034      294/778    8:39       53:38
2962  Sylvie Derrien         F5054       31/544    8:39       53:38
2963  Elle Kernitz           F2024     147/1014    8:40       53:39
2964  Jenniffer Marschner    F3034     122/1013    8:40       53:39
2965  Scott Sheffer          M4044      216/650    8:40       53:39
2966  Karen Minzner          F4044       70/803    8:40       53:39
2967  Brevin Andreadis       M0115      132/399    8:40       53:39
2968  Alison Kyle            F4044       71/803    8:40       53:39
2969  Chris Gray             M4044      217/650    8:40       53:39
2970  Amy Kelley             F4044       72/803    8:40       53:39
2971  Jonathan Edell         M2024      239/551    8:40       53:39
2972  Chad Kunze             M1619      218/392    8:40       53:39
2973  Julia Gibson           F3539       85/782    8:40       53:40
2974  Melvin Toledo          M3034      295/778    8:40       53:40
2975  Elaine Mersch          F5054       32/544    8:40       53:40
2976  Edward Bunn            M5054      176/640    8:40       53:40
2977  Chelsea Keller         F2024     148/1014    8:40       53:40
2978  Meg Wiegand            F2529     147/1195    8:40       53:40
2979  Devon Maggio           F3034     123/1013    8:40       53:41
2980  Brooke Finck           F3034     124/1013    8:40       53:41
2981  Dennis Lambert         M4044      218/650    8:40       53:41
2982  Ashley Miller          F2024     149/1014    8:40       53:41
2983  Jeff McDonough         M4549      195/640    8:40       53:41
2984  Geert Liekens          M3539      233/609    8:40       53:41
2985  Mitch Hayes            M3034      296/778    8:40       53:41
2986  Jason Liles            M3034      297/778    8:40       53:41
2987  Mark Bodnar            M5054      177/640    8:40       53:41
2988  Bradley Dixon          M3539      234/609    8:40       53:42
2989  Dave Lewis             M2529      283/717    8:40       53:42
2990  Keri Willis            F2529     148/1195    8:40       53:42
2991  Jill Milburn           F3034     125/1013    8:40       53:42
2992  David Ambrose          M3539      235/609    8:40       53:43
2993  Greg Knapp             M4549      196/640    8:40       53:43
2994  Scott Wuest            M4044      219/650    8:40       53:43
2995  Mike Dennennemann      M4044      220/650    8:40       53:44
2996  Laurie Vandierendonc   F4549       64/650    8:41       53:45
2997  Dan Hackman            M5054      178/640    8:41       53:45
2998  Sheela Masifi          F2529     149/1195    8:41       53:45
2999  Cynthia Howell         F4549       65/650    8:41       53:45
3000  Pamela Petty           F4044       73/803    8:41       53:46
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3001  Lindsey Facciolo       F3034     126/1013    8:41       53:46
3002  Ed Burke III           M4044      221/650    8:41       53:46
3003  Gautam Begde           M3034      298/778    8:41       53:46
3004  Shonda Bajorek         F3034     127/1013    8:41       53:46
3005  John Sr. Kammerer      M5559      101/480    8:41       53:46
3006  Dave Schuler           M5559      102/480    8:41       53:46
3007  Jeffrey Tenney         M3539      236/609    8:41       53:46
3008  Jeri Petro             M5559      103/480    8:41       53:46
3009  Andy Boner             M2529      284/717    8:41       53:47
3010  Monica Lucas           F2529     150/1195    8:41       53:47
3011  Julia Cantzler         F3539       86/782    8:41       53:47
3012  Michael Hackman        M4044      222/650    8:41       53:47
3013  Phillip Coleman        M5054      179/640    8:41       53:47
3014  Lara Dorenkemper       F4044       74/803    8:41       53:48
3015  Kacey Holt             F2024     150/1014    8:41       53:48
3016  Kelly Brown            F2529     151/1195    8:41       53:48
3017  Megan Golbranson       F1619       99/561    8:41       53:48
3018  Luke Foertsch          M0115      133/399    8:41       53:48
3019  Karri Haffner          F4044       75/803    8:41       53:48
3020  Summer Patterson       F3034     128/1013    8:41       53:49
3021  Mathew Iacobucci       M4044      223/650    8:41       53:49
3022  Lindsey Smith          F1619      100/561    8:41       53:49
3023  Chrissy Wainscott      F3539       87/782    8:41       53:49
3024  Melissa Kaiser         F5054       33/544    8:41       53:49
3025  Andrew Samaan          M0115      134/399    8:41       53:49
3026  Valeria Iacobucci      F4044       76/803    8:41       53:49
3027  Mary Maslanka          F3034     129/1013    8:41       53:49
3028  Shelly Garza           F3539       88/782    8:41       53:49
3029  Paul Haffner           M4044      224/650    8:41       53:50
3030  Brady Grimm            M3034      299/778    8:41       53:50
3031  Adam Symson            M3539      237/609    8:41       53:50
3032  Jeff Eckerle           M4549      197/640    8:41       53:50
3033  Terrence Fairbanks     M5559      104/480    8:41       53:50
3034  Jeffrey Iker           M2529      285/717    8:41       53:51
3035  Casey Gioielli         M3034      300/778    8:41       53:51
3036  Louis Flaspohler       M4549      198/640    8:42       53:51
3037  Eric Sheffel           M3034      301/778    8:42       53:51
3038  Dan Mello              M4549      199/640    8:42       53:52
3039  Tatiana Bartolucci     F3034     130/1013    8:42       53:52
3040  Amanda Marques         F3539       89/782    8:42       53:52
3041  Gretchen Johnston      F4044       77/803    8:42       53:52
3042  Todd Broder            M3034      302/778    8:42       53:52
3043  Bill Atkinson          M6064       28/258    8:42       53:52
3044  Kristin Yordy          F3539       90/782    8:42       53:52
3045  Bobby Hammons          M3539      238/609    8:42       53:52
3046  Shannon Grimm          F3539       91/782    8:42       53:53
3047  Britney Troher         F0115       56/387    8:42       53:53
3048  Erin Imbus             F3034     131/1013    8:42       53:53
3049  Caitlin Malone         F????         2/25    8:42       53:53
3050  Jacob Williams         M2024      240/551    8:42       53:53
3051  Mark Pelzel            M3539      239/609    8:42       53:53
3052  Jliadal Asm            M3034      303/778    8:42       53:54
3053  Catherine Soldano      F3539       92/782    8:42       53:54
3054  Kathleen Howe          F4549       66/650    8:42       53:54
3055  Kathryn Joos           F2529     152/1195    8:42       53:54
3056  Lenny Pearce           M2529      286/717    8:42       53:55
3057  Charlie Calhoun        M2024      241/551    8:42       53:55
3058  Stephanie Kaminski     F2024     151/1014    8:42       53:55
3059  Brad Wisowaty          M2529      287/717    8:42       53:55
3060  David Trimbur          M3539      240/609    8:42       53:55
3061  Keith Harris           M2529      288/717    8:42       53:55
3062  Scott Gillespie        M1619      219/392    8:42       53:57
3063  Michelle Torbeck       F2024     152/1014    8:42       53:57
3064  Matt Towles            M3539      241/609    8:43       53:57
3065  Debbie Conkel          F5054       34/544    8:43       53:58
3066  Jen Lawrence           F3539       93/782    8:43       53:58
3067  Halle Murray           F2529     153/1195    8:43       53:58
3068  Aaron Connelly         M2529      289/717    8:43       53:58
3069  Andrea Baron           F3034     132/1013    8:43       53:59
3070  Marisa Lind            F1619      101/561    8:43       53:59
3071  Andrew Moore           M2529      290/717    8:43       53:59
3072  Kristi Tatro           F3539       94/782    8:43       53:59
3073  Samantha Gaier         F1619      102/561    8:43       53:59
3074  Amanda Schalk          F2529     154/1195    8:43       53:59
3075  Nick Caminiti          M1619      220/392    8:43       53:59
3076  Reid Hartmann          M3034      304/778    8:43       53:59
3077  Jeff Gaier             M5054      180/640    8:43       53:59
3078  Jeff Obermeyer         M2529      291/717    8:43       54:00
3079  Natacha Hodges         F2529     155/1195    8:43       54:00
3080  Matthew Foertsch       M2529      292/717    8:43       54:00
3081  Paula Seamon           F4549       67/650    8:43       54:01
3082  Emily Schnitzler       F3034     133/1013    8:43       54:01
3083  Kelly Bowen            F2529     156/1195    8:43       54:01
3084  Candace Crouse         F3539       95/782    8:43       54:01
3085  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:43       54:01
3086  Scott Wallace          M5054      181/640    8:43       54:01
3087  Lucas Custer           M1619      221/392    8:43       54:02
3088  Steve Hart             M5559      105/480    8:43       54:02
3089  Brad Palmer            M4044      225/650    8:43       54:02
3090  Brittany Fischer       F1619      103/561    8:43       54:02
3091  Melissa Rieder         F2529     157/1195    8:43       54:02
3092  Maria Riehle           F1619      104/561    8:43       54:02
3093  George Everett         M3539      242/609    8:43       54:03
3094  Geoffrey Mayernik      M4044      226/650    8:43       54:03
3095  Anay Madewell          M4044      227/650    8:43       54:03
3096  Anna Grisi             F3539       96/782    8:43       54:03
3097  Anne Texter            F3539       97/782    8:43       54:03
3098  Daron Artis            M1619      222/392    8:43       54:03
3099  William Kernitz        M5054      182/640    8:44       54:03
3100  Kevin Fox              M2529      293/717    8:44       54:03
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3101  Kelsey Hirotsu         F2024     153/1014    8:44       54:03
3102  Joseph Coz             M2529      294/717    8:44       54:04
3103  Rob Bartlett           M4549      200/640    8:44       54:04
3104  Ginger Mohr            F3034     134/1013    8:44       54:04
3105  Eric Cioffi            M2024      242/551    8:44       54:04
3106  Scott Leighton         M3034      305/778    8:44       54:04
3107  Riley Houston          M2024      243/551    8:44       54:04
3108  Dennis Hirotsu         M5054      183/640    8:44       54:04
3109  Todd Tracy             M4549      201/640    8:44       54:04
3110  William Greenhill      M5054      184/640    8:44       54:04
3111  Jon Male               M2024      244/551    8:44       54:04
3112  Erica Cioffi           F2529     158/1195    8:44       54:05
3113  Carli Flaspohler       F0115       57/387    8:44       54:05
3114  Michael Cogan          M3539      243/609    8:44       54:05
3115  Theresa Canfield       F5559       13/348    8:44       54:05
3116  Devin Shively          F2024     154/1014    8:44       54:05
3117  Laura McGehee          F2024     155/1014    8:44       54:05
3118  Rick Stephens          M5054      185/640    8:44       54:05
3119  Teri Hupp              F4044       78/803    8:44       54:05
3120  Hilary Thomas          F2024     156/1014    8:44       54:06
3121  Matthew Young          M2024      245/551    8:44       54:06
3122  Jacob Young            M2024      246/551    8:44       54:06
3123  Olivia Schneider       F1619      105/561    8:44       54:06
3124  Mark Ward              M5054      186/640    8:44       54:06
3125  Holly Crawford         F3539       98/782    8:44       54:06
3126  Leon Kuntz             M3539      244/609    8:44       54:06
3127  David Sillies          M4549      202/640    8:44       54:06
3128  Scott Neltner          M4549      203/640    8:44       54:06
3129  Robert Paquette        M4549      204/640    8:44       54:07
3130  Gina Vitucci           F2024     157/1014    8:44       54:07
3131  William Lacey          M4044      228/650    8:44       54:07
3132  Rick Teepen            M5054      187/640    8:44       54:07
3133  Emma Weiglein          F0115       58/387    8:44       54:07
3134  Rob Hanson             M4044      229/650    8:44       54:08
3135  Jill Heidrich          F4549       68/650    8:44       54:08
3136  Glenn Ayers            M1619      223/392    8:44       54:08
3137  Jeffrey Caminiti       M1619      224/392    8:44       54:08
3138  Tim Lenz               M5054      188/640    8:44       54:08
3139  Vaughn Harrisnn        M4549      205/640    8:44       54:08
3140  Samantha Beeler        F1619      106/561    8:44       54:08
3141  Blake Jones            M2529      295/717    8:44       54:09
3142  Aly Bain               F4044       79/803    8:44       54:09
3143  Dan Kempken            M3539      245/609    8:44       54:09
3144  Ben Lofland            M1619      225/392    8:44       54:09
3145  Peter Casey            M0115      135/399    8:44       54:09
3146  Alex Lusk              M0115      136/399    8:44       54:09
3147  Cydney Rabe            F2529     159/1195    8:44       54:09
3148  Jessica Rieskamp       F0115       59/387    8:45       54:10
3149  Sarah Lucas            F0115       60/387    8:45       54:10
3150  Jim Lucas              M4044      230/650    8:45       54:10
3151  Craig Kurz             M4549      206/640    8:45       54:10
3152  Denise Holmes          F3034     135/1013    8:45       54:10
3153  Kristin Horine         F3034     136/1013    8:45       54:10
3154  Connie Allen           F4549       69/650    8:45       54:10
3155  Michael Frey           M3539      246/609    8:45       54:10
3156  Joe Knapp              M2024      247/551    8:45       54:10
3157  Mike Hrezo             M4044      231/650    8:45       54:10
3158  Mark Taylor            M4549      207/640    8:45       54:11
3159  Leah Boerger           F3034     137/1013    8:45       54:11
3160  Brayden Rackley        M0115      137/399    8:45       54:11
3161  Steven Keller          M5054      189/640    8:45       54:12
3162  Julie Thistlethwaite   F3034     138/1013    8:45       54:12
3163  Mary Beth McLain       F3539       99/782    8:45       54:12
3164  Lisa Thomas            F3034     139/1013    8:45       54:12
3165  Alex Weber             M3034      306/778    8:45       54:13
3166  Jim Weyman             M4549      208/640    8:45       54:13
3167  Evan Bunn              M1619      226/392    8:45       54:13
3168  Billy Rackley          M3034      307/778    8:45       54:13
3169  Dianne Heckler         F4044       80/803    8:45       54:13
3170  Emily Justison         F3034     140/1013    8:45       54:13
3171  Russ Harney            M4044      232/650    8:45       54:14
3172  Collier Summay         F0115       61/387    8:45       54:14
3173  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:45       54:14
3174  Jackie Gedney          F1619      107/561    8:45       54:14
3175  Elliot Long            M3034      308/778    8:45       54:14
3176  Ira Younger            M4549      209/640    8:45       54:14
3177  Tara Rodes             F0115       62/387    8:45       54:15
3178  Elisha Long            F3539      100/782    8:45       54:15
3179  Joey Coombs            M1619      227/392    8:45       54:15
3180  Brian Steppe           M4549      210/640    8:45       54:15
3181  Marvin Abrinica        M3539      247/609    8:45       54:15
3182  Bryn Brendamour        F1619      108/561    8:45       54:15
3183  Celeste Bergman        F0115       63/387    8:45       54:15
3184  Kathleen Pearson       F5054       35/544    8:45       54:15
3185  Ricky Borchers         M5559      106/480    8:46       54:16
3186  Sam Voss               M1619      228/392    8:46       54:16
3187  Justin Johnson         M2024      248/551    8:46       54:16
3188  Anne Pearson           F2024     158/1014    8:46       54:16
3189  Adam Wills             M2529      296/717    8:46       54:16
3190  David Hayter           M4044      233/650    8:46       54:16
3191  Matthew Spillman       M3539      248/609    8:46       54:17
3192  Michele Deshazer       F3034     141/1013    8:46       54:17
3193  Kyle Christopfel       M1619      229/392    8:46       54:17
3194  Aimee Heis             F4044       81/803    8:46       54:17
3195  Kevin Michael          M5559      107/480    8:46       54:17
3196  Tricia Spillman        F3034     142/1013    8:46       54:18
3197  Maggie Steele          F1619      109/561    8:46       54:18
3198  Braylen Chandler       M2024      249/551    8:46       54:18
3199  M. Beebe               F4549       70/650    8:46       54:18
3200  Nathan Hallman         M1619      230/392    8:46       54:18
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3201  Kelly Hilmer           F1619      110/561    8:46       54:18
3202  Michael Benedetti      M4044      234/650    8:46       54:18
3203  Crystal Faulkner       F5054       36/544    8:46       54:19
3204  Santiago Arevalo       M4044      235/650    8:46       54:19
3205  Ruth Roe               F3539      101/782    8:46       54:19
3206  Alex Krallman          F2024     159/1014    8:46       54:19
3207  John Graf              M4549      211/640    8:46       54:19
3208  Ashley Kemmet          F0115       64/387    8:46       54:19
3209  David Spaulding        M3034      309/778    8:46       54:19
3210  Amanda Bigner          F2529     160/1195    8:46       54:19
3211  Elizabeth Bell         F5054       37/544    8:46       54:19
3212  Michael Brooks         M5559      108/480    8:46       54:20
3213  Kevin Keegan           M6064       29/258    8:46       54:20
3214  Jenni Ward             F3539      102/782    8:46       54:20
3215  Victoria Hodges        F1619      111/561    8:46       54:21
3216  Lara Berkemeyer        F3034     143/1013    8:46       54:21
3217  Kevin Ollier           M5559      109/480    8:46       54:21
3218  Jimmy Kantor           M3539      249/609    8:46       54:21
3219  Chris Geiger           M2529      297/717    8:46       54:21
3220  Chris Markesbery       M5054      190/640    8:46       54:21
3221  Amy Cullen             F3034     144/1013    8:46       54:21
3222  Steve Tobin            M4549      212/640    8:46       54:21
3223  Jill Schultz           F3539      103/782    8:46       54:21
3224  Jonathan Bell          M5559      110/480    8:46       54:21
3225  Tara Schaefer          F2529     161/1195    8:46       54:21
3226  Jessie Geer            F1619      112/561    8:46       54:22
3227  Tim Schappacher        M3034      310/778    8:46       54:22
3228  Mason Quick            M2529      298/717    8:46       54:22
3229  Jim Cushing            M5054      191/640    8:46       54:22
3230  Brittani Nicolaci      F2024     160/1014    8:46       54:22
3231  Mark Richey            M5054      192/640    8:47       54:22
3232  Lisa Conway            F3034     145/1013    8:47       54:22
3233  Nick Messinger         M2529      299/717    8:47       54:22
3234  James Callahan         M5054      193/640    8:47       54:22
3235  Rachel Downey          F1619      113/561    8:47       54:22
3236  Thomas Murray          M2024      250/551    8:47       54:22
3237  Mercedes Fussnecker    F2024     161/1014    8:47       54:22
3238  Chip Mahaney           M4549      213/640    8:47       54:22
3239  Joel Albright          M3034      311/778    8:47       54:23
3240  Emily Barker           F2529     162/1195    8:47       54:23
3241  Nicole Johnson         F4044       82/803    8:47       54:23
3242  Greg Weil              M3539      250/609    8:47       54:23
3243  Sarah Inskeep          F1619      114/561    8:47       54:23
3244  Stuart Lavenda         M5559      111/480    8:47       54:23
3245  Kenneth R Rieman       M1619      231/392    8:47       54:23
3246  Julie Johnson          F2024     162/1014    8:47       54:23
3247  Brandon Florea         M2024      251/551    8:47       54:23
3248  Reif Richardson        M0115      138/399    8:47       54:24
3249  Kathleen Doucette      F3539      104/782    8:47       54:24
3250  Molly Kubicki          F0115       65/387    8:47       54:24
3251  Lisa Muhlenkamp        F3539      105/782    8:47       54:24
3252  Emma Glancy            F2024     163/1014    8:47       54:24
3253  Anna Paulsson          F2529     163/1195    8:47       54:24
3254  Mary Cameron Kitchin   F2529     164/1195    8:47       54:24
3255  Greg Lemay             M4549      214/640    8:47       54:24
3256  Ashley Couch           F2529     165/1195    8:47       54:25
3257  Andre Barnowski        M3034      312/778    8:47       54:25
3258  Joe Lusheck            M4549      215/640    8:47       54:25
3259  George Beran           M4044      236/650    8:47       54:25
3260  Mary Hall              F2529     166/1195    8:47       54:25
3261  Jason Barnett          M2024      252/551    8:47       54:25
3262  Benjamin Linnabary     M1619      232/392    8:47       54:25
3263  Melvin Bedree          M5054      194/640    8:47       54:25
3264  Julie Stem             F2529     167/1195    8:47       54:26
3265  Monica Valdizan        F2529     168/1195    8:47       54:26
3266  Hans Nienaber          M4549      216/640    8:47       54:26
3267  Michelle Greenfield    F4044       83/803    8:47       54:26
3268  Nick Schuster          M0115      139/399    8:47       54:26
3269  Haley Fitzpatrick      F1619      115/561    8:47       54:26
3270  Mike Bell              M3034      313/778    8:47       54:26
3271  Deanna Uhl             F3034     146/1013    8:47       54:26
3272  Aj Vittuci             M2529      300/717    8:47       54:26
3273  Morgan Bensman         F2024     164/1014    8:47       54:27
3274  Rebecca Bengel         F2529     169/1195    8:47       54:27
3275  Veena Srinivasa        F2529     170/1195    8:47       54:27
3276  Cheryl Mootz           F4044       84/803    8:47       54:27
3277  Scott Higham           M4549      217/640    8:47       54:28
3278  Dan Stigler            M3034      314/778    8:47       54:28
3279  Alexandra Paskal       F2024     165/1014    8:47       54:28
3280  Norman Stewart         M4044      237/650    8:47       54:28
3281  John Carrico           M3539      251/609    8:47       54:28
3282  Neil Sherry            M1619      233/392    8:47       54:28
3283  Steve Nitzschke        M4549      218/640    8:47       54:28
3284  Dana Jones             F1619      116/561    8:48       54:28
3285  Mitchell Clark         M0115      140/399    8:48       54:28
3286  Julie Dunham           F4044       85/803    8:48       54:28
3287  James Reed             M2024      253/551    8:48       54:29
3288  Hannah Spieles         F2024     166/1014    8:48       54:29
3289  Joe Haglage            M2024      254/551    8:48       54:29
3290  Lindsay Tombragel      F2529     171/1195    8:48       54:29
3291  Connie Haglage         F5054       38/544    8:48       54:29
3292  Chris Haarmeyer        M3034      315/778    8:48       54:29
3293  Jesse Schmidt          M3034      316/778    8:48       54:30
3294  Christopher Winkle     M3034      317/778    8:48       54:30
3295  Beth Kazmaier          F3539      106/782    8:48       54:30
3296  Christopher Co         M4044      238/650    8:48       54:30
3297  Dianne Webber          F4044       86/803    8:48       54:31
3298  Ashley Sutter          F2024     167/1014    8:48       54:31
3299  Doug Clark             M4549      219/640    8:48       54:31
3300  Steve Cesler           M5559      112/480    8:48       54:31
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3301  John Young             M5559      113/480    8:48       54:31
3302  Charles Lytle          M4549      220/640    8:48       54:32
3303  Jeff Zackerman         M4549      221/640    8:48       54:32
3304  Kelly Dornheggen       F3034     147/1013    8:48       54:32
3305  Caustin Dixon          M1619      234/392    8:48       54:32
3306  Bob Wright             M6064       30/258    8:48       54:33
3307  Chris Weinrich         M4549      222/640    8:48       54:33
3308  Meghan Johnson         F1619      117/561    8:48       54:33
3309  Gena Collopy           F3034     148/1013    8:48       54:33
3310  Amanda Hill            F3034     149/1013    8:48       54:33
3311  Doug Mangold           M3034      318/778    8:48       54:33
3312  Greg Summe             M5054      195/640    8:48       54:33
3313  Lori Dennis            F2529     172/1195    8:48       54:33
3314  Jill Shaner            F5054       39/544    8:48       54:33
3315  Shannon Zoz            F3034     150/1013    8:48       54:33
3316  Andrew Savitz          M1619      235/392    8:48       54:33
3317  Robert Morris          M4549      223/640    8:48       54:34
3318  Griffin Cagle          M0115      141/399    8:48       54:34
3319  Michael Metherd        M2529      301/717    8:49       54:34
3320  Marco Benavides        M3539      252/609    8:49       54:34
3321  Chyon-Hwa Yeh          F4549       71/650    8:49       54:34
3322  Jose Luis              M4044      239/650    8:49       54:35
3323  Alejandro Ramirez Lave M3539      253/609    8:49       54:35
3324  Jerry Wray             M0115      142/399    8:49       54:35
3325  Danielle Meinhardt     F2529     173/1195    8:49       54:35
3326  Zachary Martin         M1619      236/392    8:49       54:35
3327  Kevin Lopez            M2529      302/717    8:49       54:36
3328  Debbie Greiner         F3034     151/1013    8:49       54:36
3329  Nicholas Schoultheis   M1619      237/392    8:49       54:36
3330  Jorge Diaz             M4044      240/650    8:49       54:36
3331  Erin Oliver            F3034     152/1013    8:49       54:37
3332  Jim Tilton             M5054      196/640    8:49       54:37
3333  Michael Delre          M3034      319/778    8:49       54:37
3334  Molly Schneider        F2024     168/1014    8:49       54:37
3335  Jordan Mesh            M1619      238/392    8:49       54:37
3336  Charlie Rossman        M0115      143/399    8:49       54:37
3337  Spencer Leamy          M2024      255/551    8:49       54:37
3338  Michael Mulligan       M4044      241/650    8:49       54:37
3339  Michelle Hollenkamp    F0115       66/387    8:49       54:37
3340  Alexis Delaney         F1619      118/561    8:49       54:38
3341  Juan Guzman            M3539      254/609    8:49       54:38
3342  Rob Smith              M4549      224/640    8:49       54:38
3343  Jim Unzicker           M5054      197/640    8:49       54:38
3344  Brian Olivier          M3034      320/778    8:49       54:38
3345  Melissa Graf           F2529     174/1195    8:49       54:39
3346  Deana Sutter           F4044       87/803    8:49       54:39
3347  Dave Baron             M5559      114/480    8:49       54:40
3348  John Leighton          M5054      198/640    8:49       54:40
3349  Greg Carmichael        M4549      225/640    8:49       54:40
3350  Casey Connor           M3539      255/609    8:49       54:40
3351  Ashley Sharp           F2024     169/1014    8:49       54:40
3352  Alex Kamerer           M2529      303/717    8:49       54:40
3353  Christine Verst        F2024     170/1014    8:49       54:40
3354  Gary Cromer            M6064       31/258    8:50       54:40
3355  Megan Kamerer          F2529     175/1195    8:50       54:41
3356  Martin Holmes          M2024      256/551    8:50       54:41
3357  Lori Huber             F3034     153/1013    8:50       54:41
3358  Tim Hanrahan           M3034      321/778    8:50       54:41
3359  Joe Wolf               M0115      144/399    8:50       54:41
3360  Kaleb Flem             M1619      239/392    8:50       54:42
3361  Julie Wagner           F3034     154/1013    8:50       54:42
3362  Jocelyn Cavalier       F3034     155/1013    8:50       54:42
3363  Lucas Springer         M0115      145/399    8:50       54:42
3364  Jamie Baker            F3034     156/1013    8:50       54:42
3365  Jennifer Schumacher Tu F3034     157/1013    8:50       54:43
3366  Kelly Lightner         F3539      107/782    8:50       54:43
3367  Sarah Stahr            F4549       72/650    8:50       54:43
3368  Bruce Hill             M5559      115/480    8:50       54:43
3369  Nathaniel Buchheit     M3539      256/609    8:50       54:43
3370  Michael Vogt           M6064       32/258    8:50       54:44
3371  Laren Vogt             F2529     176/1195    8:50       54:44
3372  Brian Seifert          M4044      242/650    8:50       54:44
3373  Chris Cantzler         M3539      257/609    8:50       54:44
3374  Reid Schneeman         M3034      322/778    8:50       54:44
3375  Debra Mooney-Corcoran  F4549       73/650    8:50       54:44
3376  Julianne Broxterman    F5559       14/348    8:50       54:45
3377  R McFadden             M6064       33/258    8:50       54:45
3378  Kimberly Ogle          F5054       40/544    8:50       54:45
3379  Stephanie Geiger       F2024     171/1014    8:50       54:45
3380  Dave Lockard           M5054      199/640    8:50       54:45
3381  Trevor Campbell        M2024      257/551    8:50       54:46
3382  Chris Cunningham       M4044      243/650    8:50       54:46
3383  Nikki Newsom           F0115       67/387    8:50       54:46
3384  Emma Cunningham        F0115       68/387    8:50       54:46
3385  Harry Rossman          M0115      146/399    8:50       54:46
3386  Steve Wheeler          M4044      244/650    8:50       54:46
3387  Steve Walker           M4549      226/640    8:50       54:46
3388  Jodie Anneken          F0115       69/387    8:51       54:47
3389  Max Goldberg           M1619      240/392    8:51       54:47
3390  James O'Connell        M5054      200/640    8:51       54:47
3391  Amie Haller            F4044       88/803    8:51       54:47
3392  Jim Sutto              M3539      258/609    8:51       54:47
3393  Kyle Howat             M5054      201/640    8:51       54:47
3394  Tim Hollenkamp         M5054      202/640    8:51       54:48
3395  Connor Horn            M3034      323/778    8:51       54:48
3396  Alia Majid             F2529     177/1195    8:51       54:48
3397  Ethan Murray           M0115      147/399    8:51       54:48
3398  John Meier             M6064       34/258    8:51       54:48
3399  Mary Edelen            F3539      108/782    8:51       54:49
3400  Peter Boudreau         M2529      304/717    8:51       54:49
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3401  Brady Faust            M2529      305/717    8:51       54:49
3402  Rob Sellet             M3034      324/778    8:51       54:49
3403  Krista Ritz            F4044       89/803    8:51       54:49
3404  Alex Thompson          M1619      241/392    8:51       54:49
3405  Wendy Cleveland        F4549       74/650    8:51       54:49
3406  Lauren Hart            F2024     172/1014    8:51       54:49
3407  Jessica Wilson         F2529     178/1195    8:51       54:49
3408  Katie Pennekamp        F2529     179/1195    8:51       54:49
3409  Christopher Hahnel     M2024      258/551    8:51       54:49
3410  Jennifer Sprague       F3034     158/1013    8:51       54:50
3411  Tracey Rice            F4044       90/803    8:51       54:50
3412  Grace Fermann          F0115       70/387    8:51       54:50
3413  Michelle Faust         F2529     180/1195    8:51       54:50
3414  Tara Davidson          F3539      109/782    8:51       54:50
3415  Lee Lonergan           M2024      259/551    8:51       54:50
3416  Margaret Manley        F0115       71/387    8:51       54:50
3417  Thomas Bain            M3539      259/609    8:51       54:51
3418  Scott Wandtke          M4549      227/640    8:51       54:51
3419  Kim Dippold            F3539      110/782    8:51       54:51
3420  Rick Bowman            M5559      116/480    8:51       54:51
3421  Andrew Day             M2024      260/551    8:51       54:51
3422  Kris Nicholson         F4549       75/650    8:51       54:51
3423  Jonathan Bennie        M2529      306/717    8:51       54:52
3424  Carrie Starts          F3034     159/1013    8:51       54:52
3425  Katie Spray            F0115       72/387    8:51       54:52
3426  Keri Sands             F3539      111/782    8:51       54:52
3427  Katrina Styles         F3034     160/1013    8:51       54:52
3428  Douglas Brown          M2024      261/551    8:51       54:52
3429  Liz Keating            F2529     181/1195    8:51       54:52
3430  Bridget Bornhorn       F3539      112/782    8:51       54:53
3431  Brad Westendorf        M2529      307/717    8:51       54:53
3432  Carrie Tester          F3539      113/782    8:51       54:53
3433  Sam Edelen             M3539      260/609    8:51       54:53
3434  Tim Kinman             M4549      228/640    8:52       54:53
3435  Jennifer Roeder        F3539      114/782    8:52       54:53
3436  Colin Crane            M2024      262/551    8:52       54:53
3437  Karen Olson            F2529     182/1195    8:52       54:53
3438  David Schaefer         M2529      308/717    8:52       54:54
3439  Robin Areddy           F4044       91/803    8:52       54:54
3440  Mark Wallace           M2529      309/717    8:52       54:54
3441  Janie Yates            F3539      115/782    8:52       54:56
3442  Matt Zumdick           M5559      117/480    8:52       54:56
3443  Tom Styles             M3539      261/609    8:52       54:56
3444  Alex Armstrong         F2024     173/1014    8:52       54:56
3445  Michael D Allen        M5054      203/640    8:52       54:57
3446  Andrew Eisner          M4044      245/650    8:52       54:57
3447  Bryan Colpo            M3539      262/609    8:52       54:57
3448  Scot Segal             M3539      263/609    8:52       54:57
3449  Pat Rogers             M2024      263/551    8:52       54:57
3450  Jessica Baker          F2529     183/1195    8:52       54:58
3451  Jessica Teepen         F2529     184/1195    8:52       54:58
3452  Kevin Queen            M3539      264/609    8:52       54:58
3453  Matt Jones             M0115      148/399    8:52       54:58
3454  Stephanie Adams        F2024     174/1014    8:52       54:58
3455  Chase Beabh            M1619      242/392    8:52       54:58
3456  D J Sanders            M0115      149/399    8:52       54:58
3457  Ben Endres             M2024      264/551    8:52       54:59
3458  Justin Weber           M2529      310/717    8:52       54:59
3459  Rob Beckman            M4549      229/640    8:52       54:59
3460  Kenneth Heldman        M4549      230/640    8:53       54:59
3461  Martha Koerner         F4549       76/650    8:53       54:59
3462  Julie Shannon          F5559       15/348    8:53       54:59
3463  Mike Beiting           M2529      311/717    8:53       55:00
3464  Carrie Apling          F3539      116/782    8:53       55:00
3465  Emily Bryant           F0115       73/387    8:53       55:00
3466  Tamera Vanoss          F4549       77/650    8:53       55:00
3467  Michael Anneken        M4044      246/650    8:53       55:00
3468  Bill Dieter            M4044      247/650    8:53       55:00
3469  Jason Riffle           M3539      265/609    8:53       55:00
3470  Karen Crane            F5559       16/348    8:53       55:00
3471  Zachary Brown          M2529      312/717    8:53       55:00
3472  Felicia Zakem          F3539      117/782    8:53       55:00
3473  Enjoli Houp            F2529     185/1195    8:53       55:00
3474  Linda Shaknaitis       F5054       41/544    8:53       55:00
3475  John Secter            M5054      204/640    8:53       55:00
3476  Emily Anneken          F0115       74/387    8:53       55:00
3477  Miranda Sheaffer       F1619      119/561    8:53       55:00
3478  Samantha Ali           F2024     175/1014    8:53       55:00
3479  Marshall Bell          M2529      313/717    8:53       55:00
3480  Abbey Jo Scott         F2024     176/1014    8:53       55:01
3481  Brett Frey             M0115      150/399    8:53       55:01
3482  Sidney Schaeper        M0115      151/399    8:53       55:01
3483  Grant Randall          M4044      248/650    8:53       55:01
3484  Daniel Berkemeyer      M3034      325/778    8:53       55:01
3485  Sean Finney            M2024      265/551    8:53       55:01
3486  Nancy Cifuentes        F3539      118/782    8:53       55:01
3487  Mike Jones             M3034      326/778    8:53       55:01
3488  Tom Smith              M6064       35/258    8:53       55:01
3489  Richard Bodner         M3034      327/778    8:53       55:01
3490  Jay Bayer              M5054      205/640    8:53       55:01
3491  Gwen Walden            F5054       42/544    8:53       55:02
3492  Zach Logan             M2529      314/717    8:53       55:02
3493  Nicole Yung            F2529     186/1195    8:53       55:02
3494  Abby Bootes            F2024     177/1014    8:53       55:03
3495  Avrita Campinhabacot   F2529     187/1195    8:53       55:03
3496  Sean Thompson          M4044      249/650    8:53       55:03
3497  Lauren Bair            F2529     188/1195    8:53       55:03
3498  Randy Sargent          M4044      250/650    8:53       55:03
3499  Thomas Kirk            M4044      251/650    8:53       55:03
3500  Karl Fricke            M5054      206/640    8:53       55:04

Generated January 7, 2026 at 7:07 PM 35/139



102nd Thanksgiving Day Race - 2011 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3501  Tom Brennan            M4044      252/650    8:53       55:04
3502  Andrew Cho             M3034      328/778    8:53       55:04
3503  Charity Taylor         F4044       92/803    8:53       55:04
3504  Anthony Scott          M5054      207/640    8:53       55:05
3505  John Witt              M2529      315/717    8:53       55:05
3506  Ward Rice              M6064       36/258    8:53       55:05
3507  James Siderits         M4044      253/650    8:53       55:05
3508  Molly Narburgh         F2529     189/1195    8:54       55:05
3509  Leann Phillips         F2529     190/1195    8:54       55:05
3510  Trey Smith             M0115      152/399    8:54       55:05
3511  Sophie Bayer           F5054       43/544    8:54       55:05
3512  Nick Kelly             M2024      266/551    8:54       55:05
3513  Lauren Denny           F2529     191/1195    8:54       55:06
3514  Jeffrey Blank          M3034      329/778    8:54       55:06
3515  Julia Bayer            F2024     178/1014    8:54       55:06
3516  Brian Breitenstein     M2529      316/717    8:54       55:06
3517  Jack Adams             M4044      254/650    8:54       55:06
3518  Megumi Sofukuwaki      F3539      119/782    8:54       55:07
3519  Shannon Balmat         F2024     179/1014    8:54       55:07
3520  Nicole Breitenstein    F2529     192/1195    8:54       55:07
3521  Julie Smith            F4044       93/803    8:54       55:07
3522  Andrew Bergman         M1619      243/392    8:54       55:07
3523  Josh Jacobs            M3034      330/778    8:54       55:07
3524  Sarah Lavash           F2529     193/1195    8:54       55:08
3525  Tom Zureick            M5054      208/640    8:54       55:08
3526  Will Fender            M2529      317/717    8:54       55:08
3527  Molly Swain            F1619      120/561    8:54       55:08
3528  Leanne Bevan           F3034     161/1013    8:54       55:09
3529  Emily Graham           F2529     194/1195    8:54       55:09
3530  Angela Vance           F4044       94/803    8:54       55:09
3531  Vicki Digiovenale      F4549       78/650    8:54       55:09
3532  Kelsi Chuprinski       F2024     180/1014    8:54       55:10
3533  Brian Caminiti         M0115      153/399    8:54       55:10
3534  Lee Christopher        M3539      266/609    8:54       55:10
3535  Mike Ellwanger         M4044      255/650    8:54       55:10
3536  David Boutelle         M4549      231/640    8:54       55:10
3537  Monica Kreiling        F????         3/25    8:54       55:10
3538  Heidi Liefe            F4044       95/803    8:54       55:11
3539  Ttom Knarr             M3034      331/778    8:54       55:11
3540  Adam Miller            M2024      267/551    8:55       55:12
3541  Jason Smith            M3539      267/609    8:55       55:12
3542  Chuck Moreand          M4549      232/640    8:55       55:12
3543  Michael France         M4549      233/640    8:55       55:12
3544  Greg Corwin            M4549      234/640    8:55       55:12
3545  Rob Kreiling           M3539      268/609    8:55       55:13
3546  Gabrielle Kroger       F0115       75/387    8:55       55:13
3547  John Robert Stoll      M1619      244/392    8:55       55:13
3548  Arthur Schultz         M5054      209/640    8:55       55:13
3549  Laura Neltner          F2529     195/1195    8:55       55:13
3550  Robert Sieko           M4044      256/650    8:55       55:13
3551  Rob Wietholter         M3034      332/778    8:55       55:13
3552  Susan Schultz          F4549       79/650    8:55       55:13
3553  Colleen Johnston       F0115       76/387    8:55       55:13
3554  Steye Cassiere         M3034      333/778    8:55       55:14
3555  Zaed Rashid            M3539      269/609    8:55       55:14
3556  Kelsey Gault           F1619      121/561    8:55       55:14
3557  Jamie Naber            F1619      122/561    8:55       55:14
3558  Tessa Wolfarth         F3034     162/1013    8:55       55:14
3559  Brendan Wiese          M3034      334/778    8:55       55:14
3560  Jenny Ginn             F2529     196/1195    8:55       55:14
3561  Jess Tedder            M3539      270/609    8:55       55:14
3562  Dave Hadley            M5054      210/640    8:55       55:14
3563  Barbara Aylward        F4044       96/803    8:55       55:14
3564  Jayme Tomita           F2529     197/1195    8:55       55:14
3565  Bill Froschauer        M6569       10/101    8:55       55:14
3566  Katie Bross            F2024     181/1014    8:55       55:14
3567  Dan Ferris             M4044      257/650    8:55       55:15
3568  Bob Sunderhaus         M2529      318/717    8:55       55:15
3569  Kevin Murray           M3539      271/609    8:55       55:15
3570  Peter Sorrentino       M5054      211/640    8:55       55:15
3571  Maggie Walsh           F1619      123/561    8:55       55:15
3572  Christy Craig          F4044       97/803    8:55       55:15
3573  Michael Stuart         M3034      335/778    8:55       55:15
3574  Justin Poliner         M0115      154/399    8:55       55:16
3575  Holly Dittoe           F3034     163/1013    8:55       55:16
3576  Kevin Mossburger       M4549      235/640    8:55       55:16
3577  Joann Scanlon          F3034     164/1013    8:55       55:16
3578  Caden Tien             M0115      155/399    8:55       55:17
3579  Dave Schroer           M4549      236/640    8:55       55:17
3580  Caroline Bigner        F2024     182/1014    8:55       55:17
3581  David Mangels          M5054      212/640    8:55       55:17
3582  Ashley Bryan           F2024     183/1014    8:56       55:18
3583  Elizabeth Mangels      F2024     184/1014    8:56       55:18
3584  Kristina Dattilo       F3034     165/1013    8:56       55:18
3585  Holly Little           F3539      120/782    8:56       55:18
3586  Dana Ensley            F3539      121/782    8:56       55:18
3587  Ashleigh Sieko         F2024     185/1014    8:56       55:18
3588  Jessica Albanese       F2529     198/1195    8:56       55:18
3589  Drake Bryan            M2529      319/717    8:56       55:18
3590  Ryan Stockdill         M2024      268/551    8:56       55:18
3591  Enzo Miller            M3034      336/778    8:56       55:18
3592  Dana Feldman           F3034     166/1013    8:56       55:18
3593  Rebecca Heringhaus     F2529     199/1195    8:56       55:19
3594  Kathy Kaiser           F3539      122/782    8:56       55:19
3595  Matt Reid              M3034      337/778    8:56       55:19
3596  Brian Benton           M3034      338/778    8:56       55:19
3597  Jim Walsh              M5559      118/480    8:56       55:19
3598  Stephanie Marshall     F3034     167/1013    8:56       55:19
3599  Catherine Parts        F4549       80/650    8:56       55:19
3600  Carl Geis              M4549      237/640    8:56       55:20
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3601  Patrick Robinson       M0115      156/399    8:56       55:20
3602  Sydney Lenhof          F0115       77/387    8:56       55:20
3603  Don Deems              M4549      238/640    8:56       55:20
3604  Ben Ward               M2529      320/717    8:56       55:20
3605  Michael Feller         M5559      119/480    8:56       55:20
3606  Stephen Wuesthoff      M5054      213/640    8:56       55:21
3607  Patty Cunningham       F4044       98/803    8:56       55:21
3608  Sarah Malcolm          F2529     200/1195    8:56       55:21
3609  Brittany Hicks         F2529     201/1195    8:56       55:21
3610  Kristina Richard       F3034     168/1013    8:56       55:21
3611  Connor Murphy          M0115      157/399    8:56       55:21
3612  Richard Eberly         M5054      214/640    8:56       55:21
3613  Jonathan Bell          M2529      321/717    8:56       55:22
3614  Erin Grady             F2529     202/1195    8:56       55:22
3615  Greg Meece             M5054      215/640    8:56       55:22
3616  Lexi Sheets            F3539      123/782    8:56       55:22
3617  Haley Thurston         F2024     186/1014    8:56       55:22
3618  Tiphanie Hodges        F2529     203/1195    8:56       55:22
3619  Gary Heib              M3034      339/778    8:56       55:22
3620  Kathy Robbins Goldschm F5559       17/348    8:56       55:23
3621  Tyler Rose             M2024      269/551    8:56       55:23
3622  Eric Gregory           M1619      245/392    8:56       55:23
3623  Dale Hirotsu           F5054       44/544    8:56       55:23
3624  Mike Walter            M5054      216/640    8:56       55:23
3625  Jenny Janson           F3034     169/1013    8:56       55:23
3626  Kevin Mitchell         M3034      340/778    8:56       55:24
3627  Jennifer Lonnemann     F2529     204/1195    8:57       55:24
3628  Leeanna Landrum        F2529     205/1195    8:57       55:24
3629  Brendan Donovan        M3539      272/609    8:57       55:24
3630  Laura Sauls            F2529     206/1195    8:57       55:24
3631  Peter Mannion          M2024      270/551    8:57       55:24
3632  Mike Wood              M5559      120/480    8:57       55:24
3633  Suzanne Nieman         F3034     170/1013    8:57       55:24
3634  Ryan Pfeiffer          M3034      341/778    8:57       55:24
3635  Jeff Burpee            M4549      239/640    8:57       55:24
3636  Ellen Scully           F6064        2/144    8:57       55:25
3637  Lawrence Suer          M5054      217/640    8:57       55:25
3638  Mike Schaefer          M5559      121/480    8:57       55:25
3639  Steven Moore           M3539      273/609    8:57       55:25
3640  Lauren Godden          F2024     187/1014    8:57       55:25
3641  Madeleine Rogers       F1619      124/561    8:57       55:25
3642  McHelle Wiley          F2024     188/1014    8:57       55:26
3643  Bill Mees              M4549      240/640    8:57       55:26
3644  Adam Reed              M3034      342/778    8:57       55:26
3645  Holly Albers           F2024     189/1014    8:57       55:26
3646  Joe Kuper              M4044      258/650    8:57       55:26
3647  Wendy Ferris           F3539      124/782    8:57       55:27
3648  John Ritter            M2529      322/717    8:57       55:27
3649  Matthew Flick          M4044      259/650    8:57       55:27
3650  Claire Wolfe           F2024     190/1014    8:57       55:27
3651  Don Rollins            M3539      274/609    8:57       55:28
3652  David Ludwig           M4549      241/640    8:57       55:28
3653  Ashley Eiler           F2529     207/1195    8:57       55:28
3654  Ben Schmidt            M2529      323/717    8:57       55:29
3655  Nicole Vonbenken       F2529     208/1195    8:57       55:29
3656  Jim Diana              M4044      260/650    8:57       55:29
3657  Donde Anderson         F3034     171/1013    8:57       55:29
3658  Loretta Montgomery     F4044       99/803    8:57       55:29
3659  Bradon Dreyer          M3034      343/778    8:57       55:29
3660  Whitney Dubbs          F2024     191/1014    8:57       55:30
3661  Kyle Sterwerf          M1619      246/392    8:57       55:30
3662  Jake Mangon            M1619      247/392    8:58       55:30
3663  Cathie Hamann          F5559       18/348    8:58       55:30
3664  Donald Taylor          M4044      261/650    8:58       55:30
3665  Joseph Palumbo         M4044      262/650    8:58       55:30
3666  Jason Dolle            M3034      344/778    8:58       55:30
3667  Leigh Goedicke         F2024     192/1014    8:58       55:31
3668  Brian May              M4044      263/650    8:58       55:31
3669  Michelle Barth         F4549       81/650    8:58       55:31
3670  Abigail Rumping        F3034     172/1013    8:58       55:31
3671  Kim Hankins            F4549       82/650    8:58       55:31
3672  Carrie Bara            F3539      125/782    8:58       55:31
3673  Patricia Ulrich        F4044      100/803    8:58       55:31
3674  Perrone Lisa           F4549       83/650    8:58       55:32
3675  Dan Putz               M3539      275/609    8:58       55:32
3676  Jessica Hahnel         F2024     193/1014    8:58       55:32
3677  Anne Maddox            F3539      126/782    8:58       55:32
3678  Debbie Fernandez       F4044      101/803    8:58       55:32
3679  Mike Long              M5054      218/640    8:58       55:32
3680  Sara Summe             F2024     194/1014    8:58       55:32
3681  Julian Burrow          M5559      122/480    8:58       55:33
3682  Ryan Phelan            M0115      158/399    8:58       55:33
3683  Mikayla Prince         F1619      125/561    8:58       55:33
3684  Shannon Abt            F3034     173/1013    8:58       55:33
3685  Dean Freson            M2024      271/551    8:58       55:33
3686  Johnny Sullivan        M2529      324/717    8:58       55:33
3687  Kelly Buchert          F3034     174/1013    8:58       55:33
3688  Micha Meyer            F3539      127/782    8:58       55:33
3689  Greg Knifley           M3539      276/609    8:58       55:33
3690  Paul Lake              M5054      219/640    8:58       55:33
3691  Sean Steele            M2024      272/551    8:58       55:34
3692  Katherine Stautberg    F4549       84/650    8:58       55:34
3693  Sheila Eustace         F1619      126/561    8:58       55:34
3694  Michael Hein           M4044      264/650    8:58       55:34
3695  Mark Chernausek        M2529      325/717    8:58       55:34
3696  Keith Simons-Petersen  M4044      265/650    8:58       55:34
3697  Madi Dean              F1619      127/561    8:58       55:34
3698  Laura Gerner           F2024     195/1014    8:58       55:35
3699  Annette Simons-Peterse F4044      102/803    8:58       55:35
3700  Jeremy Bricking        M0115      159/399    8:58       55:35
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3701  Cathy Popp             F2024     196/1014    8:58       55:36
3702  Charles Peterson       M3539      277/609    8:58       55:36
3703  Michael Rademacher     M4549      242/640    8:58       55:36
3704  Lori Christian         F4044      103/803    8:58       55:36
3705  Jenn Jung              F3034     175/1013    8:58       55:36
3706  Angela Hildebrandt     F2024     197/1014    8:58       55:36
3707  Adam Cristo            M3539      278/609    8:58       55:36
3708  Jason Wood             M3034      345/778    8:58       55:36
3709  John Stewart           M4549      243/640    8:59       55:36
3710  Michael Gehring        M1619      248/392    8:59       55:36
3711  Karen Mendenhall       F4549       85/650    8:59       55:37
3712  Michelle McQueen       F3539      128/782    8:59       55:37
3713  Jeanette Evans         F2024     198/1014    8:59       55:37
3714  Lindsay Zumdick        F2024     199/1014    8:59       55:37
3715  Jacob Stork            M2529      326/717    8:59       55:37
3716  Adrian Tarvin          F2529     209/1195    8:59       55:37
3717  Clint Morrow           M3539      279/609    8:59       55:37
3718  Glenn Bridwell         M4549      244/640    8:59       55:37
3719  Nancy Davenport        F5559       19/348    8:59       55:37
3720  Robert Christianson    M5559      123/480    8:59       55:37
3721  Greg Street            M4044      266/650    8:59       55:37
3722  Emma Coomes            F0115       78/387    8:59       55:37
3723  Amy Coomes             F3539      129/782    8:59       55:37
3724  Jack Marketos          M0115      160/399    8:59       55:38
3725  Robert Taylor          M4549      245/640    8:59       55:38
3726  Maria Kretchik         F2529     210/1195    8:59       55:38
3727  Steve Cole             M5054      220/640    8:59       55:38
3728  Teddy Nicholson        M2024      273/551    8:59       55:38
3729  Melissa Najdovski      F2529     211/1195    8:59       55:38
3730  William Zientarski     M4549      246/640    8:59       55:38
3731  Julie Werle            F4044      104/803    8:59       55:38
3732  Gary Barber            M5559      124/480    8:59       55:38
3733  Tim Street             M2529      327/717    8:59       55:38
3734  Samuel Milgrom         M2529      328/717    8:59       55:39
3735  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:59       55:39
3736  Yuriko Yamamoto        F4549       86/650    8:59       55:39
3737  Lucas Schaible         M1619      249/392    8:59       55:39
3738  Thomas Shanks          M5559      125/480    8:59       55:39
3739  Jay Kappes             M4549      247/640    8:59       55:39
3740  Sarah Friend           F2024     200/1014    8:59       55:39
3741  Christopher Ferguson   M1619      250/392    8:59       55:39
3742  Jacquie Nguyen         F2024     201/1014    8:59       55:39
3743  Tracy Kilfoil          F4044      105/803    8:59       55:39
3744  Tanya Carver           F3034     176/1013    8:59       55:39
3745  Kenneth Hahlbeck       M5559      126/480    8:59       55:40
3746  Spencer Walsh          M1619      251/392    8:59       55:40
3747  Stephen Davis          M5559      127/480    8:59       55:40
3748  Hilary Vandermolen     F2529     212/1195    8:59       55:40
3749  Eric Hines             M3539      280/609    8:59       55:40
3750  Andrew Smith           M0115      161/399    8:59       55:40
3751  Jeff Franco            M3539      281/609    8:59       55:40
3752  Brandon Jacobs         M2024      274/551    8:59       55:40
3753  Brad Arthur            M3539      282/609    8:59       55:41
3754  Alexander Mannion      M2024      275/551    8:59       55:41
3755  Brittany Jacobs        F2024     202/1014    8:59       55:41
3756  Jennifer Fedders       F3034     177/1013    8:59       55:41
3757  Sanja Glavan           F2529     213/1195    8:59       55:41
3758  Joe Rider              M0115      162/399    8:59       55:41
3759  Bob Stump              M4549      248/640    8:59       55:41
3760  Hiroshi Yamamoto       M5054      221/640    8:59       55:41
3761  Daniel Elkin           M2024      276/551    8:59       55:41
3762  Julia Vincent          F4549       87/650    8:59       55:41
3763  Rachel Gibbons         F0115       79/387    8:59       55:41
3764  Lara Sowder            F3034     178/1013    8:59       55:42
3765  Carissa Edwards        F2024     203/1014    8:59       55:42
3766  Kelli Emge             F2529     214/1195    9:00       55:42
3767  Kay Jabin              F4549       88/650    9:00       55:43
3768  Neal Kemmet            M4044      267/650    9:00       55:43
3769  Paul Henkel            M5054      222/640    9:00       55:43
3770  Ryan Emge              M3034      346/778    9:00       55:43
3771  Rob Wall               M3034      347/778    9:00       55:44
3772  Samantha Burpee        F1619      128/561    9:00       55:44
3773  Christopher Berger     M0115      163/399    9:00       55:44
3774  Nancy Niemer           F5054       45/544    9:00       55:44
3775  Chris Janzen           M2529      329/717    9:00       55:44
3776  Janet Spaulding        F3539      130/782    9:00       55:44
3777  Pat Meehan             M5559      128/480    9:00       55:44
3778  Kevin Murphy           M4549      249/640    9:00       55:44
3779  Alison Hinkle          F2529     215/1195    9:00       55:44
3780  Doug Nordhausen        M4044      268/650    9:00       55:44
3781  Mike Weisgerber        M4044      269/650    9:00       55:45
3782  Anthony Montelisciani  M4044      270/650    9:00       55:45
3783  Craig Smith            M2529      330/717    9:00       55:45
3784  Katherine Miller       F2529     216/1195    9:00       55:46
3785  Nia Campinhabacote     F1619      129/561    9:00       55:46
3786  Thomas Depenbrock      M5559      129/480    9:00       55:46
3787  Chelsea Ferguson       F2024     204/1014    9:00       55:46
3788  Dennis Stevens         M3539      283/609    9:00       55:46
3789  Christopher Yount      M2024      277/551    9:00       55:47
3790  Kevin McConnell        M3034      348/778    9:00       55:47
3791  Megan Pauly            F2024     205/1014    9:00       55:47
3792  Mike Bertsch           M2529      331/717    9:00       55:47
3793  Kevan Hartman          M5559      130/480    9:00       55:47
3794  Christopher Hartman    M2529      332/717    9:00       55:47
3795  Carter MacLeod         M2024      278/551    9:00       55:47
3796  Abby Stautberg         F0115       80/387    9:00       55:47
3797  Linda Koscianski       F5559       20/348    9:00       55:48
3798  Christie Dome          F3539      131/782    9:00       55:48
3799  Scott Johansing        M2529      333/717    9:00       55:48
3800  Sarah Kelley           F2024     206/1014    9:00       55:48
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3801  Dawn Cooper            F4044      106/803    9:00       55:48
3802  Hilary Carvitti        F2529     217/1195    9:00       55:48
3803  Molly Hollman          F4549       89/650    9:00       55:48
3804  Tom Lillie             M5054      223/640    9:00       55:49
3805  Lisa Alexander         F4044      107/803    9:01       55:49
3806  Alex Hunter            M2529      334/717    9:01       55:49
3807  Heather Beutel         F3539      132/782    9:01       55:49
3808  Andy Steffen           M2024      279/551    9:01       55:49
3809  Steve Lee              M4549      250/640    9:01       55:49
3810  Clifton Lucius         M3034      349/778    9:01       55:49
3811  Suzanne Dhiman         F4549       90/650    9:01       55:49
3812  Stephanie Burke        F2529     218/1195    9:01       55:49
3813  Alvin Quiogue          M3539      284/609    9:01       55:49
3814  Shannon Ross           F3034     179/1013    9:01       55:49
3815  Nicole Johnson         F2024     207/1014    9:01       55:50
3816  Emily Joncas           F3034     180/1013    9:01       55:50
3817  Abby Jones             F0115       81/387    9:01       55:50
3818  Jacqueline Muzyka      F2529     219/1195    9:01       55:50
3819  Michael Newman         M3034      350/778    9:01       55:50
3820  James Workman          M4044      271/650    9:01       55:50
3821  Dawn Sherrill          F3539      133/782    9:01       55:50
3822  Robert Vaccari         M3034      351/778    9:01       55:50
3823  Elizabeth Reilly       F1619      130/561    9:01       55:50
3824  Cathy Woods            F5054       46/544    9:01       55:50
3825  Alex Powers            M3034      352/778    9:01       55:51
3826  David O'Connor         M4549      251/640    9:01       55:51
3827  Gretchen Pott          F2024     208/1014    9:01       55:51
3828  Jeffrey Bruns          M4549      252/640    9:01       55:51
3829  Tim Hague              M3034      353/778    9:01       55:51
3830  Steve Eagle            M2529      335/717    9:01       55:51
3831  Davis Halderman        M0115      164/399    9:01       55:51
3832  Mark Rotert            M3539      285/609    9:01       55:51
3833  Heather Taylor         F2024     209/1014    9:01       55:51
3834  Jan Tepe               F6064        3/144    9:01       55:52
3835  Kathy Napier           F4044      108/803    9:01       55:52
3836  Tiz Arnold             F3034     181/1013    9:01       55:52
3837  Jeff Baker             M4549      253/640    9:01       55:52
3838  Erin Alexander         F2529     220/1195    9:01       55:52
3839  Ralph Jennings         M5559      131/480    9:01       55:53
3840  Bret Alexander         M2529      336/717    9:01       55:53
3841  Michelle Dault         F2024     210/1014    9:01       55:53
3842  Palmer Irvine          F2024     211/1014    9:01       55:53
3843  Grace Olscamp          F1619      131/561    9:01       55:53
3844  Stefanie Sams          F0115       82/387    9:01       55:53
3845  Katherine Desmond      F4044      109/803    9:01       55:53
3846  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:01       55:53
3847  Andrew Brokaw          M0115      165/399    9:01       55:53
3848  Bob Hessler            M5559      132/480    9:01       55:53
3849  Keith Olscamp          M5559      133/480    9:01       55:53
3850  Kelsey Hamilton        F2024     212/1014    9:01       55:54
3851  Michael Dierkes        M2024      280/551    9:01       55:54
3852  Carl Vandermeyden      M5054      224/640    9:01       55:54
3853  Riley Vollmer          F1619      132/561    9:01       55:54
3854  Jim Kirby              M3539      286/609    9:01       55:54
3855  Lou Beckmeyer          M4549      254/640    9:01       55:55
3856  Christen Beyer         F2024     213/1014    9:01       55:55
3857  Greg Holger            M2529      337/717    9:02       55:55
3858  Isabel Boswell         F3034     182/1013    9:02       55:55
3859  Cory Ryan              M3539      287/609    9:02       55:55
3860  Matthew Gingras        M1619      252/392    9:02       55:56
3861  Stacey Lee             F3034     183/1013    9:02       55:56
3862  Hannah Sheehy          F2024     214/1014    9:02       55:56
3863  Jody Basye             M4044      272/650    9:02       55:56
3864  Jake Kelly             M0115      166/399    9:02       55:56
3865  Lauren Toledo          F3034     184/1013    9:02       55:57
3866  Megan Bonini           F1619      133/561    9:02       55:57
3867  Anthony Williams       M2529      338/717    9:02       55:57
3868  Nicholas Wagner        M0115      167/399    9:02       55:57
3869  Emily Strausbaugh      F3034     185/1013    9:02       55:57
3870  Kim Colyer             F3539      134/782    9:02       55:58
3871  Peter Stautberg        M4549      255/640    9:02       55:58
3872  Monique Blair          F2529     221/1195    9:02       55:58
3873  Michelle Wagner        F3539      135/782    9:02       55:58
3874  Carrie Lichtenberg     F4044      110/803    9:02       55:58
3875  Baoku Moses            M3539      288/609    9:02       55:58
3876  Ellen Owens            F1619      134/561    9:02       55:58
3877  Steven Feldman         M0115      168/399    9:02       55:58
3878  Rosanne Lair           F4549       91/650    9:02       55:58
3879  Craig Teepen           M2024      281/551    9:02       55:58
3880  Tracey Woodson         F4044      111/803    9:02       55:59
3881  Jerah Wesdorp          M2024      282/551    9:02       56:00
3882  Eric Ortman            M3034      354/778    9:02       56:00
3883  Jim Creevy             M3034      355/778    9:02       56:00
3884  Sean Maines            M2529      339/717    9:02       56:01
3885  Miranda Menzies        F5559       21/348    9:03       56:01
3886  Corey James            M0115      169/399    9:03       56:01
3887  Gordon Thomas          M4549      256/640    9:03       56:01
3888  Lars Almassalkhi       M2529      340/717    9:03       56:01
3889  Meghan Parton          F1619      135/561    9:03       56:01
3890  Chloe James            F2529     222/1195    9:03       56:01
3891  Kaitlyn Parton         F2024     215/1014    9:03       56:02
3892  Jason Lewis            M3034      356/778    9:03       56:02
3893  Peggy Schafer          F5054       47/544    9:03       56:02
3894  Landau Bright          M3539      289/609    9:03       56:02
3895  Martha Duncan          F3034     186/1013    9:03       56:02
3896  Alison Billy           F2529     223/1195    9:03       56:02
3897  Beth Flanigan          F4044      112/803    9:03       56:02
3898  Katherine Nienaber     F2529     224/1195    9:03       56:02
3899  Brian Holbrook         M5054      225/640    9:03       56:02
3900  Christine Dunford      F2024     216/1014    9:03       56:03
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3901  Lindsay Fohl           F2529     225/1195    9:03       56:03
3902  Dylan Lewis            M1619      253/392    9:03       56:03
3903  Dave Foltz             M5559      134/480    9:03       56:03
3904  Nikki Rees             F2529     226/1195    9:03       56:03
3905  Jacqueline Anderson    F2529     227/1195    9:03       56:03
3906  Peggy Kovarik          F5054       48/544    9:03       56:03
3907  Eric Thomas            M0115      170/399    9:03       56:03
3908  Tabatha Bright         F3539      136/782    9:03       56:04
3909  Scott Chisholm         M2529      341/717    9:03       56:04
3910  Hugh Anderson          M5054      226/640    9:03       56:04
3911  Caitlin Clements       F0115       83/387    9:03       56:04
3912  Jamie MacLeod          M5559      135/480    9:03       56:04
3913  David Steel            M2024      283/551    9:03       56:05
3914  Angie Colborn          F3034     187/1013    9:03       56:05
3915  Steve Hellmich         M4549      257/640    9:03       56:05
3916  Nicholas Fox           M0115      171/399    9:03       56:05
3917  Jim McHugh             M5559      136/480    9:03       56:05
3918  Lindsay Pietroski      F2529     228/1195    9:03       56:06
3919  Micheal Robinson       M2529      342/717    9:03       56:06
3920  Evan Horst             M0115      172/399    9:03       56:06
3921  Leah Stayton           F2529     229/1195    9:03       56:06
3922  Charla Drakeoien       F4549       92/650    9:03       56:06
3923  Matt Oneill            M4044      273/650    9:03       56:06
3924  Aaron Bonne            M2024      284/551    9:03       56:06
3925  Susan Leytze           F4044      113/803    9:03       56:06
3926  Steven Alexander       M4044      274/650    9:03       56:06
3927  Perry Yaeger           F3034     188/1013    9:03       56:06
3928  Dana Pishotti          F3034     189/1013    9:03       56:07
3929  William Glockner       M5054      227/640    9:03       56:07
3930  Nathan Graden          M1619      254/392    9:03       56:07
3931  Anthony Pishotti       M3539      290/609    9:03       56:07
3932  Christopher Gorz       M4044      275/650    9:03       56:07
3933  Michele Gaffney        F4044      114/803    9:03       56:07
3934  Alison Settersky       F4044      115/803    9:03       56:07
3935  Neal Kaminski          M4044      276/650    9:04       56:07
3936  Brandi Schultz         F2024     217/1014    9:04       56:08
3937  Toan Le                M4044      277/650    9:04       56:08
3938  Taylar Pulice          F2024     218/1014    9:04       56:08
3939  Crystal Moses          F3034     190/1013    9:04       56:08
3940  Amy Vance              F3539      137/782    9:04       56:08
3941  Pamela Monnig          F5559       22/348    9:04       56:08
3942  Ed Crotty              M4044      278/650    9:04       56:08
3943  Emily Ruvalcaba        F4549       93/650    9:04       56:08
3944  Wes Reid               M0115      173/399    9:04       56:08
3945  Erika Shaver           F1619      136/561    9:04       56:08
3946  Lawrence Gaffney       M4044      279/650    9:04       56:08
3947  Allison Brady          F0115       84/387    9:04       56:08
3948  Michael Warning        M4044      280/650    9:04       56:08
3949  Michael Farrell        M5559      137/480    9:04       56:08
3950  Tim Geiger             M5054      228/640    9:04       56:08
3951  Kyle Smith             M2529      343/717    9:04       56:09
3952  Mike Laurianti         M5054      229/640    9:04       56:09
3953  Rebecca Shine          F4044      116/803    9:04       56:09
3954  Matthew Kirk           M0115      174/399    9:04       56:09
3955  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:04       56:09
3956  Lorena Harris          F4549       94/650    9:04       56:09
3957  Brooks Blackert        M0115      175/399    9:04       56:09
3958  Fernando Ramirez       M4549      258/640    9:04       56:10
3959  Philip Rogers          M3539      291/609    9:04       56:10
3960  Thomas Anderson        M3539      292/609    9:04       56:10
3961  Sarah Blackert         F3539      138/782    9:04       56:10
3962  Sara Hayes             F2529     230/1195    9:04       56:10
3963  Catherine Creeden      F2529     231/1195    9:04       56:11
3964  Maggie Sketch          F2529     232/1195    9:04       56:11
3965  Elley Frank            F1619      137/561    9:04       56:11
3966  Logan Degolyer         M0115      176/399    9:04       56:11
3967  Allan Smith            M3539      293/609    9:04       56:11
3968  Rebecca Garrison-Mille F2529     233/1195    9:04       56:12
3969  Teresa Weden           F5559       23/348    9:04       56:12
3970  Kevin Smith            M3034      357/778    9:04       56:12
3971  Michael Reilly         M5054      230/640    9:04       56:12
3972  Zac Fritz              M2529      344/717    9:04       56:12
3973  Ashton Irvine          M0115      177/399    9:04       56:12
3974  Nathan Wray            M4044      281/650    9:04       56:12
3975  Adrienne Swensgard     F4044      117/803    9:04       56:13
3976  Johnathan Dillon       M1619      255/392    9:04       56:13
3977  Chris Snow             M6064       37/258    9:04       56:13
3978  Max Wuesthoff          M2024      285/551    9:04       56:13
3979  Clifton Simpson        M3539      294/609    9:04       56:13
3980  Ye Yi                  F2529     234/1195    9:04       56:13
3981  Robert Blackert        M3539      295/609    9:04       56:13
3982  Portia Blackert        F0115       85/387    9:04       56:13
3983  Michelle Losey         F4044      118/803    9:04       56:13
3984  Zach Lower             M0115      178/399    9:04       56:13
3985  Kristopher Bebll       M1619      256/392    9:04       56:13
3986  Nikki Everett          F3034     191/1013    9:05       56:14
3987  Megan Hemmer           F0115       86/387    9:05       56:14
3988  Andrea Bischoff        F3034     192/1013    9:05       56:14
3989  Nikki Bisig            F3539      139/782    9:05       56:14
3990  Brian White            M3034      358/778    9:05       56:14
3991  Anne Tepe              F5054       49/544    9:05       56:14
3992  Sean Riffle            M4549      259/640    9:05       56:14
3993  Paula Makore           F4044      119/803    9:05       56:14
3994  Julia Patterson        F2024     219/1014    9:05       56:14
3995  Bobby Burger           M2024      286/551    9:05       56:15
3996  Alicia Zinnecker       F2529     235/1195    9:05       56:15
3997  Ernie Watson           M6064       38/258    9:05       56:15
3998  George Eklund          M2529      345/717    9:05       56:15
3999  Sean Ryan              M4044      282/650    9:05       56:15
4000  Jacob Wegrzyn          M2529      346/717    9:05       56:16
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4001  Rafael Garcia          M2024      287/551    9:05       56:16
4002  Tres Irvine            M1619      257/392    9:05       56:16
4003  Lori Anello            F4044      120/803    9:05       56:16
4004  Michelle Tegge         F2529     236/1195    9:05       56:16
4005  Mary Bayer             F2024     220/1014    9:05       56:16
4006  Dewitt Cook            M5054      231/640    9:05       56:16
4007  Julie Duncan           F2024     221/1014    9:05       56:16
4008  Ellie Bayer            F1619      138/561    9:05       56:16
4009  Erin Clark             F4044      121/803    9:05       56:17
4010  Brian Sullivan         M3034      359/778    9:05       56:17
4011  Matt Turner            M0115      179/399    9:05       56:17
4012  Brittany McVey         F2024     222/1014    9:05       56:17
4013  Dennis Johnson         M4549      260/640    9:05       56:17
4014  Tammy Blevins          F3539      140/782    9:05       56:17
4015  Elizabeth Leslie       F2529     237/1195    9:05       56:17
4016  Riley Irvine           F1619      139/561    9:05       56:17
4017  John Schwerdtmann      M2529      347/717    9:05       56:18
4018  Nathan Gressle         M2529      348/717    9:05       56:18
4019  Brianna Berry          F0115       87/387    9:05       56:18
4020  Mark Millburg          M5559      138/480    9:05       56:18
4021  Leanne Sullivan        F2024     223/1014    9:05       56:18
4022  Tim Good               M3034      360/778    9:05       56:18
4023  Heather Isler          F3539      141/782    9:05       56:18
4024  Stephanie Hines        F2529     238/1195    9:05       56:18
4025  Mollie Hunter          F4549       95/650    9:05       56:19
4026  Rachel Tanner          F2529     239/1195    9:05       56:19
4027  Adam Hines             M2529      349/717    9:05       56:19
4028  Scott Tanner           M2529      350/717    9:06       56:20
4029  Jamie Crombie          M4549      261/640    9:06       56:20
4030  Derek Harny            M2024      288/551    9:06       56:20
4031  Julie Mueller          F2024     224/1014    9:06       56:20
4032  Leslie Chasteek        F2024     225/1014    9:06       56:20
4033  John Rodenberg         M4549      262/640    9:06       56:20
4034  Christine Nelson       F2529     240/1195    9:06       56:20
4035  Eric Nelson            M3034      361/778    9:06       56:20
4036  Josh Iannelli          M2529      351/717    9:06       56:20
4037  Matthew Gecks          M1619      258/392    9:06       56:21
4038  Heather Zins           F2529     241/1195    9:06       56:21
4039  Shelly Ruberg          F2529     242/1195    9:06       56:21
4040  Susie Dyson            F3034     193/1013    9:06       56:21
4041  Melissa Genter         F2024     226/1014    9:06       56:21
4042  Erin Bishop            F1619      140/561    9:06       56:21
4043  Amanda Farrell         F3034     194/1013    9:06       56:21
4044  Sarah Schumacker       F2024     227/1014    9:06       56:21
4045  Tim Rolf               M5054      232/640    9:06       56:22
4046  Lindsay Martin         F2529     243/1195    9:06       56:22
4047  Kendra Adams           F1619      141/561    9:06       56:22
4048  MacKenzie Carroll      F1619      142/561    9:06       56:22
4049  Joyce Meyer            F6064        4/144    9:06       56:22
4050  Mike Moehring          M4044      283/650    9:06       56:22
4051  Susan Cody             F4044      122/803    9:06       56:22
4052  Sarah Kaiser           F1619      143/561    9:06       56:22
4053  Joel Beeby             M1619      259/392    9:06       56:22
4054  Dave Gillespie         M5054      233/640    9:06       56:23
4055  Deborah Casey          F4549       96/650    9:06       56:23
4056  Michael Beeby          M5054      234/640    9:06       56:23
4057  Richard Hackman        M5559      139/480    9:06       56:23
4058  Lauren Rein            F2529     244/1195    9:06       56:24
4059  Michael Trotter        M4044      284/650    9:06       56:24
4060  Don Engel              M4044      285/650    9:06       56:24
4061  Jackie Sprague         F2529     245/1195    9:06       56:24
4062  Todd Beeby             M2024      289/551    9:06       56:24
4063  Hannah Armstrong       F3539      142/782    9:06       56:24
4064  Janet Wylie            F5559       24/348    9:06       56:24
4065  Amy Noe                F3539      143/782    9:06       56:24
4066  James Dockendorff      M6064       39/258    9:06       56:24
4067  Tim Barnett            M4549      263/640    9:06       56:24
4068  David Blocker          M5559      140/480    9:06       56:25
4069  David Schwerdtmann     M6064       40/258    9:06       56:25
4070  Melissa Seibert        F4044      123/803    9:06       56:25
4071  Melissa Benedict       F3034     195/1013    9:06       56:25
4072  Dave Hechler           M5054      235/640    9:06       56:25
4073  Cory Moorefield        M2024      290/551    9:06       56:25
4074  Lauren Dunn            F2024     228/1014    9:06       56:25
4075  Aric Platt             M3034      362/778    9:06       56:25
4076  Trisha Folck           F3034     196/1013    9:06       56:25
4077  Dallas Winstead        M1619      260/392    9:06       56:25
4078  Ashley Moyer           F2529     246/1195    9:06       56:25
4079  John Hopkins           M4549      264/640    9:06       56:26
4080  Tony Orue              M3539      296/609    9:07       56:26
4081  Martin Kabingo         M2529      352/717    9:07       56:26
4082  Les Irvine             M5054      236/640    9:07       56:26
4083  Mark Dockendorff       M3034      363/778    9:07       56:26
4084  Darlene Fels           F3034     197/1013    9:07       56:26
4085  Emily Hatting          F0115       88/387    9:07       56:26
4086  Maria Preston          F2529     247/1195    9:07       56:27
4087  Jeff Anderson          M3539      297/609    9:07       56:27
4088  Chrissy Thurner        F1619      144/561    9:07       56:27
4089  Stephen Ludwig         M3539      298/609    9:07       56:27
4090  Kerri Young            F4044      124/803    9:07       56:27
4091  Kasey Godden           F2024     229/1014    9:07       56:27
4092  Tradd Cooper           M0115      180/399    9:07       56:27
4093  Todd Gardner           M4549      265/640    9:07       56:28
4094  Joseph Jarrett         M2529      353/717    9:07       56:28
4095  Amy Belletti           F4044      125/803    9:07       56:28
4096  Claire Gillespie       F2529     248/1195    9:07       56:28
4097  Chase Gardner          M0115      181/399    9:07       56:28
4098  Bob Obert              M6064       41/258    9:07       56:28
4099  Steven Chernausek      M6064       42/258    9:07       56:28
4100  Leah Brandenburg       F3034     198/1013    9:07       56:28
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4101  Jacqueline Jones       F0115       89/387    9:07       56:29
4102  Julie Winner           F4044      126/803    9:07       56:29
4103  David Mulder           M4549      266/640    9:07       56:29
4104  Christin Bartlett      F2529     249/1195    9:07       56:29
4105  Debbie Scheibly        F4044      127/803    9:07       56:29
4106  Sean Ballinger         M3539      299/609    9:07       56:29
4107  Richard Newsom         M4044      286/650    9:07       56:29
4108  Kathleen Johnson       F5054       50/544    9:07       56:29
4109  Sarah Newsom           F0115       90/387    9:07       56:29
4110  Craig Gliva            M2529      354/717    9:07       56:29
4111  Keith Gregory          M2529      355/717    9:07       56:30
4112  Pat Monahan            M4549      267/640    9:07       56:30
4113  Mark Jacob             M4549      268/640    9:07       56:30
4114  Katie Morse            F2529     250/1195    9:07       56:30
4115  Max Wayne              M2024      291/551    9:07       56:30
4116  Heather Hoehn          F3539      144/782    9:07       56:31
4117  Linda Mildon           F6064        5/144    9:07       56:31
4118  Mathias Preisz         M3034      364/778    9:07       56:31
4119  Doug Boschert          M3539      300/609    9:07       56:31
4120  Sarah Barnett          F2529     251/1195    9:07       56:31
4121  Jeff Vallance          M4044      287/650    9:07       56:31
4122  Brian Hoehn            M3539      301/609    9:07       56:31
4123  Clint Lehman           M2024      292/551    9:07       56:32
4124  Rj Foltz               M3539      302/609    9:07       56:32
4125  Jacqueline Schoultheis F5054       51/544    9:07       56:32
4126  Barry Gleeson          M3539      303/609    9:07       56:32
4127  Anthony Wood           M5054      237/640    9:07       56:32
4128  Michael Collins        M5559      141/480    9:07       56:32
4129  Jason Perkins          M3539      304/609    9:07       56:32
4130  Chris Bailey           F4044      128/803    9:07       56:32
4131  Wes Battoclette        M2529      356/717    9:08       56:32
4132  Shannon Stautberg      F3034     199/1013    9:08       56:32
4133  Eric Bunnell           M4044      288/650    9:08       56:32
4134  Susan Hill             F3539      145/782    9:08       56:32
4135  Joe Beck               M3034      365/778    9:08       56:33
4136  Kevin Buckley          M2529      357/717    9:08       56:33
4137  Marya Strand           F4044      129/803    9:08       56:33
4138  Ashley Goedde          F2024     230/1014    9:08       56:33
4139  Susan Parks            F4549       97/650    9:08       56:33
4140  Nathan Hodson          M2024      293/551    9:08       56:33
4141  Kelly Hayden           F3034     200/1013    9:08       56:33
4142  Guy Vanrooyen          M3539      305/609    9:08       56:33
4143  David Hoydal           M5054      238/640    9:08       56:33
4144  Isla Vogelpohl         F3034     201/1013    9:08       56:33
4145  William Andreadis      M3539      306/609    9:08       56:33
4146  Ashley Martin          F3034     202/1013    9:08       56:33
4147  Stephen Peterson       M4549      269/640    9:08       56:34
4148  Bob Jones              M4549      270/640    9:08       56:34
4149  Madelyn Labar          F0115       91/387    9:08       56:34
4150  Lucy Sweeney           F1619      145/561    9:08       56:34
4151  Rj Kuhn                M5559      142/480    9:08       56:34
4152  Sheldon Sims           M0115      182/399    9:08       56:34
4153  Chris Bolling          M4549      271/640    9:08       56:35
4154  Joseph Willig          M4549      272/640    9:08       56:35
4155  Cathy Sherron          F4549       98/650    9:08       56:35
4156  Kimberly Labar         F4044      130/803    9:08       56:35
4157  Nicole Bell            F1619      146/561    9:08       56:35
4158  Kimberly Daly          F4044      131/803    9:08       56:35
4159  Brigitte Foley         F4044      132/803    9:08       56:35
4160  Jeremy Herald          M2024      294/551    9:08       56:35
4161  Jamie Goldschmidt      F1619      147/561    9:08       56:35
4162  Don Boyle              M5054      239/640    9:08       56:35
4163  Emily Ralph            F2024     231/1014    9:08       56:35
4164  Alicia Kosielski       F2024     232/1014    9:08       56:36
4165  Deborah Berling        F5054       52/544    9:08       56:36
4166  Jeff Thomas            M5054      240/640    9:08       56:36
4167  Braden Lammers         M3034      366/778    9:08       56:36
4168  Brian Starr            M2024      295/551    9:08       56:36
4169  Jennifer Dornoff       F4044      133/803    9:08       56:36
4170  Jason Beck             M2529      358/717    9:08       56:36
4171  Megan Speelman         F2529     252/1195    9:08       56:36
4172  Greg Blinstrub         M3034      367/778    9:08       56:37
4173  Eric Sevick            M3034      368/778    9:08       56:37
4174  Erica Drinnen          F3034     203/1013    9:08       56:37
4175  Will Bochkay           M3034      369/778    9:08       56:37
4176  Thomas Hecker          M2529      359/717    9:08       56:38
4177  Bill Heiselman         M4549      273/640    9:08       56:38
4178  Chris Speelman         M3034      370/778    9:08       56:38
4179  Juleen Hugenberg       F5054       53/544    9:08       56:38
4180  Jim Perdue             M6064       43/258    9:08       56:38
4181  Amanda Miles           F3539      146/782    9:09       56:38
4182  Ryan Goff              M2024      296/551    9:09       56:38
4183  Megan Murray           F5054       54/544    9:09       56:38
4184  Rachel Hugenberg       F2024     233/1014    9:09       56:38
4185  Sarah Hugenberg        F2024     234/1014    9:09       56:39
4186  John Wittwer           M5054      241/640    9:09       56:39
4187  Ed Riestenberg         M5054      242/640    9:09       56:39
4188  Cathy Russo            F5054       55/544    9:09       56:39
4189  Daniel Wilson          M6064       44/258    9:09       56:40
4190  Joe Riehle             M3034      371/778    9:09       56:40
4191  John Boggess           M5054      243/640    9:09       56:40
4192  Matt Zumbiel           M3034      372/778    9:09       56:40
4193  Carl Freeman           M1619      261/392    9:09       56:40
4194  Joshua Bentley         M2529      360/717    9:09       56:40
4195  Jonathan Albers        M4044      289/650    9:09       56:40
4196  Ben Harnen             M0115      183/399    9:09       56:40
4197  David Spriggs          M4549      274/640    9:09       56:40
4198  Michael Pelle          M4549      275/640    9:09       56:40
4199  Shannon Woods          F3539      147/782    9:09       56:40
4200  Angie Matacia-Huth     F4549       99/650    9:09       56:41
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4201  Teresa Busch           F2024     235/1014    9:09       56:41
4202  Joshua Thompson        M2024      297/551    9:09       56:41
4203  Bruce Lapple           M5559      143/480    9:09       56:41
4204  Jessie Toebbe          F2529     253/1195    9:09       56:41
4205  Kyle Riesenberg        M2024      298/551    9:09       56:41
4206  April Barkeim          F3034     204/1013    9:09       56:41
4207  Lisa Morelock          F5054       56/544    9:09       56:41
4208  Joel Norton            M2024      299/551    9:09       56:41
4209  Tyler Morelock         M2529      361/717    9:09       56:42
4210  Amy Krull              F2024     236/1014    9:09       56:42
4211  Sherry Tillman         F3539      148/782    9:09       56:42
4212  Jacob Cauhorn          M2024      300/551    9:09       56:42
4213  Julie Johnston         F4549      100/650    9:09       56:42
4214  Lauren Groh-Wargo      F3034     205/1013    9:09       56:42
4215  Brian Gilman           M5559      144/480    9:09       56:43
4216  Ryan Matley            M3034      373/778    9:09       56:43
4217  Shay Burnett           M3539      307/609    9:09       56:43
4218  Sara Matley            F3034     206/1013    9:09       56:43
4219  Tyler Broome           M2529      362/717    9:09       56:43
4220  Keith Sessions         M4044      290/650    9:09       56:43
4221  Sarah Worachek         F2529     254/1195    9:09       56:43
4222  Shelley Carl           F4044      134/803    9:09       56:43
4223  Anya Carl-Heinbaugh    F3034     207/1013    9:09       56:43
4224  Hannah Carl            F0115       92/387    9:09       56:43
4225  Kevin Sills            M3034      374/778    9:09       56:44
4226  Steve Kemen            M4549      276/640    9:09       56:44
4227  Angie Sills            F3034     208/1013    9:09       56:44
4228  Joe Pellegrini         M3034      375/778    9:09       56:44
4229  James Ahrman           M4044      291/650    9:09       56:44
4230  David Sempsrott        M4044      292/650    9:09       56:44
4231  Doug Gastright         M3539      308/609    9:10       56:44
4232  Teddie Curry           F5054       57/544    9:10       56:44
4233  Christos Rogakos       M1619      262/392    9:10       56:45
4234  Jeff Boeh              M4044      293/650    9:10       56:45
4235  Ken Albers             M4044      294/650    9:10       56:45
4236  Kelli Nicoloff         F4044      135/803    9:10       56:45
4237  Stephanie Vogel        F3539      149/782    9:10       56:45
4238  Kathy Rogers           F5054       58/544    9:10       56:45
4239  Matthew Schiess        M1619      263/392    9:10       56:46
4240  Janice Robb            F4044      136/803    9:10       56:46
4241  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:10       56:46
4242  Vicki Crawford         F3539      150/782    9:10       56:46
4243  Joe Robb               M3034      376/778    9:10       56:46
4244  Tess Stowers           F1619      148/561    9:10       56:47
4245  Thomas Bruns           M3539      309/609    9:10       56:47
4246  David Seigla           M3539      310/609    9:10       56:47
4247  Matthew Smith          M3539      311/609    9:10       56:47
4248  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:10       56:47
4249  Kristian Engel         M0115      184/399    9:10       56:47
4250  Kevin Wall             M4549      277/640    9:10       56:47
4251  Helena Thrasher        F4549      101/650    9:10       56:47
4252  Derrick Carlson        M3034      377/778    9:10       56:47
4253  Rita Maricocchi        F1619      149/561    9:10       56:47
4254  Lisa Vogt              F3034     209/1013    9:10       56:47
4255  Megan Gillespie        F2529     255/1195    9:10       56:47
4256  Phil Lachmann          M4044      295/650    9:10       56:47
4257  John Potts             M6064       45/258    9:10       56:47
4258  David Benedict         M2529      363/717    9:10       56:48
4259  Caroline Newman        F1619      150/561    9:10       56:48
4260  Larry Cole             M5054      244/640    9:10       56:48
4261  Shannon Myers          F3034     210/1013    9:10       56:48
4262  Tina Hollenbeck        F4549      102/650    9:10       56:48
4263  Marc Cameron           M4044      296/650    9:10       56:48
4264  Christopher Campbell   M3539      312/609    9:10       56:48
4265  Jessica Spradlin       F2529     256/1195    9:10       56:48
4266  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:10       56:48
4267  McKenzie Lachmann      F0115       93/387    9:10       56:48
4268  Tom Niehaus            M4044      297/650    9:10       56:48
4269  Mary Albers            F4044      137/803    9:10       56:48
4270  Beth Schacherer        F3539      151/782    9:10       56:49
4271  Rob Hollman            M4549      278/640    9:10       56:49
4272  Ted Lemmon             M5054      245/640    9:10       56:49
4273  Randy Mitchell         M5054      246/640    9:10       56:49
4274  Gretchen Trumbo        F0115       94/387    9:10       56:49
4275  Becky Knopf            F3539      152/782    9:10       56:49
4276  Leslie Trumbo          F2024     237/1014    9:10       56:50
4277  Abby Knowles           F2529     257/1195    9:10       56:50
4278  Devonie Murphy         F2529     258/1195    9:10       56:50
4279  Karin Vega             F3539      153/782    9:10       56:50
4280  Robert N Johnson Jr    M4549      279/640    9:10       56:50
4281  John Farrelly          M4549      280/640    9:10       56:50
4282  Emily Meyer            F3034     211/1013    9:10       56:50
4283  Molly Gorz             F4044      138/803    9:10       56:50
4284  Eric Dill              M3034      378/778    9:10       56:50
4285  Sylvia Hauschildt      F4044      139/803    9:10       56:50
4286  Tiffany Stofel         F2529     259/1195    9:11       56:51
4287  Erin Lockwood          F2024     238/1014    9:11       56:51
4288  Bob Buschur            M5559      145/480    9:11       56:51
4289  Jeffery Rutowski       M5054      247/640    9:11       56:51
4290  Sam Stofel             F2529     260/1195    9:11       56:51
4291  Corey Bradbury         M3034      379/778    9:11       56:52
4292  Jacquelyn Freiermuth   F2529     261/1195    9:11       56:52
4293  Scott Parrish          M3539      313/609    9:11       56:52
4294  Justin Platt           M3034      380/778    9:11       56:52
4295  Cassie Glancy          F1619      151/561    9:11       56:52
4296  Daniel Hansen          M0115      185/399    9:11       56:52
4297  Mike Lacalameto        M4044      298/650    9:11       56:53
4298  Jerry Bettner          M4549      281/640    9:11       56:53
4299  Mary Sue Wigger        F5054       59/544    9:11       56:53
4300  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:11       56:53
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4301  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:11       56:53
4302  Janelle Merten         F5054       60/544    9:11       56:53
4303  Dave Schuh             M5559      146/480    9:11       56:53
4304  Katie Kaes             F1619      152/561    9:11       56:54
4305  Chad Gilkenson         M4044      299/650    9:11       56:54
4306  Stephanie McGee        F3034     212/1013    9:11       56:54
4307  Patrick Kollman        M0115      186/399    9:11       56:54
4308  Eric Urbas             M4044      300/650    9:11       56:54
4309  Jarrod Lowery          M2024      301/551    9:11       56:54
4310  Jordan Lowery          F1619      153/561    9:11       56:54
4311  Sara Strittmatter      F3034     213/1013    9:11       56:54
4312  Emily Blunt            F2529     262/1195    9:11       56:54
4313  Larry Bussard          M5054      248/640    9:11       56:54
4314  Scott Marriott         M4044      301/650    9:11       56:55
4315  Elizabeth Cuttle       F0115       95/387    9:11       56:55
4316  Teri Walker            F3539      154/782    9:11       56:55
4317  Julia Karney           F3034     214/1013    9:11       56:55
4318  Matthew Good           M5054      249/640    9:11       56:55
4319  Kristi Liberati        F4044      140/803    9:11       56:55
4320  Jim Hall               M4044      302/650    9:11       56:55
4321  Jeff Ziegler           M3034      381/778    9:11       56:55
4322  Andy Hall              M1619      264/392    9:11       56:55
4323  Jon Boss               M4044      303/650    9:11       56:55
4324  Michael Smith          M5559      147/480    9:11       56:55
4325  Curt Mogus             M4549      282/640    9:11       56:56
4326  Jeff Bedel             M4044      304/650    9:11       56:56
4327  Josh Werthaiser        M3034      382/778    9:11       56:56
4328  James Sims             M4044      305/650    9:11       56:57
4329  Christopher Palassis   M3539      314/609    9:11       56:57
4330  Tom Jett               M4044      306/650    9:12       56:57
4331  Brandon Kohrs          M2024      302/551    9:12       56:57
4332  Jacey Cauhorn          F1619      154/561    9:12       56:57
4333  Dj Frey                M1619      265/392    9:12       56:57
4334  Jodi Smith             F3539      155/782    9:12       56:57
4335  David Huber            M3539      315/609    9:12       56:57
4336  Alex Cortez            M2024      303/551    9:12       56:58
4337  Daniel Duwe            M5054      250/640    9:12       56:58
4338  Attef Mikhail          M5054      251/640    9:12       56:58
4339  Heather Arlinghaus     F3539      156/782    9:12       56:58
4340  William Sholander      M4549      283/640    9:12       56:58
4341  Kristen Sholander      F1619      155/561    9:12       56:58
4342  Jl Zoeckler            M3034      383/778    9:12       56:58
4343  Bob Flick              M4549      284/640    9:12       56:59
4344  Doug Logeman           M3034      384/778    9:12       56:59
4345  Les Zorb               M6064       46/258    9:12       56:59
4346  Amy Scholten           F3034     215/1013    9:12       56:59
4347  Amy Schafermeyer       F1619      156/561    9:12       56:59
4348  Cambri Lee             F1619      157/561    9:12       56:59
4349  Annie Dreessler        F2024     239/1014    9:12       56:59
4350  Michael Hershberger    M5559      148/480    9:12       56:59
4351  Natalie McNally        F2529     263/1195    9:12       57:00
4352  Julie Myers            F0115       96/387    9:12       57:00
4353  Brandon Zureick        M2529      364/717    9:12       57:00
4354  Elizabeth Stegeman     F2024     240/1014    9:12       57:00
4355  Brian Grawe            M2529      365/717    9:12       57:00
4356  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:12       57:00
4357  Shawn Sargent          M1619      266/392    9:12       57:00
4358  Kelley Obrien          F2024     241/1014    9:12       57:00
4359  Matt Meier             M2024      304/551    9:12       57:00
4360  Leslie Stegeman        F1619      158/561    9:12       57:01
4361  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:12       57:01
4362  Christina Farrell      F2529     264/1195    9:12       57:01
4363  Mikhail Lusk           M0115      187/399    9:12       57:01
4364  Susan Arshonsky        F2529     265/1195    9:12       57:01
4365  Doug Hordowick         M6064       47/258    9:12       57:01
4366  Elizabeth Niehaus      F2024     242/1014    9:12       57:02
4367  Tony Redden            M5559      149/480    9:12       57:02
4368  Preston Demarcus       M4549      285/640    9:12       57:02
4369  Kathy Lau              F4549      103/650    9:12       57:02
4370  Bob Halderman          M4044      307/650    9:12       57:02
4371  Damian Stanton         M5559      150/480    9:12       57:02
4372  Andrew Reynolds        M0115      188/399    9:12       57:02
4373  Elizabeth Manley       F5559       25/348    9:12       57:02
4374  Susan Ellison          F3034     216/1013    9:12       57:02
4375  Kenton R. Daniels      M1619      267/392    9:12       57:03
4376  Michael Wenning        M5559      151/480    9:12       57:03
4377  Spence Merrell         M5559      152/480    9:12       57:03
4378  Linda Clarke           F2024     243/1014    9:12       57:03
4379  Mark D Manley          M1619      268/392    9:13       57:03
4380  Josh Clarke            M2529      366/717    9:13       57:03
4381  Jeramie Chowning       M3034      385/778    9:13       57:03
4382  Christopher Groh       M2529      367/717    9:13       57:04
4383  Ryan Engle             M3539      316/609    9:13       57:04
4384  Natalie Bowman         F2529     266/1195    9:13       57:04
4385  Loretta Race           F3034     217/1013    9:13       57:04
4386  Carlos Rosiles         M4549      286/640    9:13       57:04
4387  Michael Steel          M2024      305/551    9:13       57:04
4388  Vince Cicero           M4549      287/640    9:13       57:05
4389  Vijay Srinivasa        M3034      386/778    9:13       57:05
4390  Amanda Abrams          F2529     267/1195    9:13       57:05
4391  Katie Koch             F2529     268/1195    9:13       57:05
4392  Marykate Gnotek        F2024     244/1014    9:13       57:05
4393  Craig Hansen           M2024      306/551    9:13       57:05
4394  Karen Ziegler          F3539      157/782    9:13       57:05
4395  Andrea Zaferes         F1619      159/561    9:13       57:05
4396  Christopher Abrams     M2529      368/717    9:13       57:05
4397  Jaime Ginney           F3034     218/1013    9:13       57:06
4398  Ali Simonson           F3539      158/782    9:13       57:06
4399  Mary Faye Cicero       F1619      160/561    9:13       57:06
4400  Audrey Merrell         F5559       26/348    9:13       57:06
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4401  David Barnes           M3539      317/609    9:13       57:06
4402  Paige Giessler         F1619      161/561    9:13       57:06
4403  Jessica Mays           F3539      159/782    9:13       57:06
4404  Lindy Neal             F3034     219/1013    9:13       57:06
4405  Traci Cafferky         F4044      141/803    9:13       57:06
4406  Russell Slamowitz      M4044      308/650    9:13       57:07
4407  Jo Lusk                F4044      142/803    9:13       57:07
4408  Jill Johnson           F3539      160/782    9:13       57:07
4409  Tom Frey               M4549      288/640    9:13       57:07
4410  Thomas Crotty          M1619      269/392    9:13       57:07
4411  Jim Clark              M5559      153/480    9:13       57:07
4412  Marybeth Hudek         F4044      143/803    9:13       57:07
4413  Lisa Frey              F3034     220/1013    9:13       57:08
4414  Alan Parker            M4044      309/650    9:13       57:08
4415  Luke Rudy              M0115      189/399    9:13       57:08
4416  Brett Granger          M2024      307/551    9:13       57:08
4417  Lily Parker            F0115       97/387    9:13       57:08
4418  Lynn Freeman           F4044      144/803    9:13       57:08
4419  Brian Riker            M3539      318/609    9:13       57:08
4420  Melissa Sukys          F2529     269/1195    9:13       57:08
4421  Abby Gradel            F2024     245/1014    9:13       57:09
4422  Scott Arnold           M3539      319/609    9:13       57:09
4423  Renee Ziliak           F4044      145/803    9:13       57:09
4424  Adam Blake             M2024      308/551    9:13       57:09
4425  Hailey Hemmer          F1619      162/561    9:13       57:09
4426  Lindsey Schoeler       F2024     246/1014    9:14       57:10
4427  Jim Casey              M5054      252/640    9:14       57:10
4428  Taylor Ourada          F1619      163/561    9:14       57:10
4429  Mallory Reynolds       F2024     247/1014    9:14       57:10
4430  Kirsten Giesbrecht     F1619      164/561    9:14       57:10
4431  Brooke Anderson        F2024     248/1014    9:14       57:10
4432  Alex McCool            F2529     270/1195    9:14       57:10
4433  Erin Roebel            F3034     221/1013    9:14       57:10
4434  Lindsey Brizzolara     F2529     271/1195    9:14       57:10
4435  Sofia Goodman          F0115       98/387    9:14       57:10
4436  Jacob Statt            M0115      190/399    9:14       57:11
4437  Pamela Kingma          F4044      146/803    9:14       57:11
4438  Dennis Koeninger       M5054      253/640    9:14       57:11
4439  Michelle Eckerle       F3034     222/1013    9:14       57:11
4440  Zach Houghes           M????         7/12    9:14       57:11
4441  Beth Germann           F3034     223/1013    9:14       57:11
4442  Christopher Dreier     M3034      387/778    9:14       57:11
4443  Emily Lorentz          F2529     272/1195    9:14       57:11
4444  Anne Marie Phitayakorn F2529     273/1195    9:14       57:11
4445  Rick Barge             M4044      310/650    9:14       57:11
4446  Traci Dreier           F2529     274/1195    9:14       57:11
4447  Helio D'Anna           M4549      289/640    9:14       57:11
4448  Grace Kappers          F0115       99/387    9:14       57:11
4449  Drew Ehlen             M3539      320/609    9:14       57:11
4450  Brian Price            M3539      321/609    9:14       57:12
4451  Brian Rogg             M4549      290/640    9:14       57:12
4452  Gregory Sayles         M5054      254/640    9:14       57:13
4453  Carrie Garter          F3539      161/782    9:14       57:13
4454  Jason Beischel         M3034      388/778    9:14       57:13
4455  Glen Turner            M5054      255/640    9:14       57:13
4456  Kevin Whitmer          M3539      322/609    9:14       57:13
4457  James Worachek         M6064       48/258    9:14       57:13
4458  Barb Reist             F5054       61/544    9:14       57:13
4459  Mark Murphy            M0115      191/399    9:14       57:14
4460  Cheryl Drury           F3034     224/1013    9:14       57:14
4461  Tish Arthur            F3539      162/782    9:14       57:14
4462  Judy Larkin            F5054       62/544    9:14       57:14
4463  Katherine Fowler       F3034     225/1013    9:14       57:14
4464  Amy Kappers            F4549      104/650    9:14       57:14
4465  Hannah Eyer            F1619      165/561    9:14       57:14
4466  James Murphy           M4549      291/640    9:14       57:15
4467  Mike Cravens           M3539      323/609    9:14       57:15
4468  Helen Hutchison        F3539      163/782    9:14       57:15
4469  Lauren Best            F2529     275/1195    9:14       57:15
4470  Monica Zeckel          F2024     249/1014    9:14       57:15
4471  Brian Crellin          M3539      324/609    9:14       57:15
4472  Lynn Mepham            F4549      105/650    9:14       57:15
4473  X McCloskey            M3539      325/609    9:15       57:15
4474  Margaret Bingham       F2024     250/1014    9:15       57:15
4475  Lindsay Barber         F2024     251/1014    9:15       57:16
4476  Nestor Melnyk          M4549      292/640    9:15       57:16
4477  Jamela Doddy           F2024     252/1014    9:15       57:16
4478  Kelsey Zwick           F1619      166/561    9:15       57:17
4479  Jerry Potter           M6064       49/258    9:15       57:17
4480  Tara Potter            F2529     276/1195    9:15       57:17
4481  Grant Giesbrecht       M0115      192/399    9:15       57:17
4482  Scott Hooper           M3034      389/778    9:15       57:18
4483  Nicholas Wilkerson     M2529      369/717    9:15       57:18
4484  Courtney Baker         F2024     253/1014    9:15       57:18
4485  Jim Greenberg          M5559      154/480    9:15       57:18
4486  Eric Sayler            M5054      256/640    9:15       57:19
4487  Joseph Miller          M3539      326/609    9:15       57:19
4488  Frank Diedrichs        M6569       11/101    9:15       57:19
4489  Richard Beyersdorfer   M5054      257/640    9:15       57:19
4490  Todd Ward              M4549      293/640    9:15       57:19
4491  Emmy King              F1619      167/561    9:15       57:19
4492  Julie Geiger           F2024     254/1014    9:15       57:20
4493  Ruth Kleier            F5054       63/544    9:15       57:20
4494  Kurt King              M4549      294/640    9:15       57:20
4495  Laura Lutz             F4549      106/650    9:15       57:20
4496  Ellen Beerman          F4044      147/803    9:15       57:20
4497  Michael Lewis          M5054      258/640    9:15       57:21
4498  Michael Lipschutz      M2529      370/717    9:15       57:21
4499  Kathleen Woods         F2024     255/1014    9:15       57:21
4500  Jodi Mills             F3539      164/782    9:15       57:21
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4501  Dave Buetsche          M3034      390/778    9:15       57:21
4502  Jane Gokun             F3034     226/1013    9:15       57:21
4503  Allison Allemang       F2529     277/1195    9:15       57:21
4504  Geoff Harold           M3539      327/609    9:15       57:21
4505  Melissa Pruitt         F4549      107/650    9:15       57:21
4506  Jon Chapski            M3539      328/609    9:15       57:21
4507  Jeffrey Feintech       M3034      391/778    9:15       57:21
4508  Kelly Sheridan         F2529     278/1195    9:15       57:21
4509  Stacey Wiley           F2529     279/1195    9:15       57:21
4510  Eric Dustman           M4044      311/650    9:16       57:22
4511  Tracy Pohl             F3539      165/782    9:16       57:22
4512  Nathan Wenstrup        M2529      371/717    9:16       57:22
4513  Peter Wenstrup         M2529      372/717    9:16       57:22
4514  Paulo Bezerra          M1619      270/392    9:16       57:22
4515  Richard Ruddy          M6064       50/258    9:16       57:22
4516  Suzanne Domizio        F3034     227/1013    9:16       57:22
4517  Michael Paul           M2024      309/551    9:16       57:23
4518  Travis Caudill         M3034      392/778    9:16       57:23
4519  Ronald McAdams         M5054      259/640    9:16       57:23
4520  Katie Mills            F4044      148/803    9:16       57:23
4521  Chip Lehman            M5559      155/480    9:16       57:23
4522  Lucas Bezerra          M2024      310/551    9:16       57:24
4523  Alejandro Del Pino     M4044      312/650    9:16       57:24
4524  Andrew Gill            M2529      373/717    9:16       57:24
4525  Virginia Tallent       F2529     280/1195    9:16       57:24
4526  Paul Weisman           M5559      156/480    9:16       57:24
4527  Dwayne Mills           M3539      329/609    9:16       57:24
4528  Mike Lewis             M5559      157/480    9:16       57:24
4529  Nina Weiss             F2024     256/1014    9:16       57:24
4530  Kim Sander             F4549      108/650    9:16       57:25
4531  Maddie Sullivan        F2024     257/1014    9:16       57:25
4532  James Clodfelder       M2529      374/717    9:16       57:25
4533  James Dellorso         M4549      295/640    9:16       57:25
4534  Ej Schhltz             M3539      330/609    9:16       57:25
4535  Alicia Assanuvat       F2024     258/1014    9:16       57:25
4536  Mark Gross             M5054      260/640    9:16       57:25
4537  Frank Moore            M5054      261/640    9:16       57:25
4538  Jim Kelly              M5559      158/480    9:16       57:25
4539  Ashley Assanuvat       F2529     281/1195    9:16       57:25
4540  Patrick Jackman        M0115      193/399    9:16       57:25
4541  Todd Mason             M5054      262/640    9:16       57:25
4542  Dan Kirkpatrick        M2024      311/551    9:16       57:25
4543  Jamison Gilveli        M3539      331/609    9:16       57:25
4544  James Regensburger     M5054      263/640    9:16       57:26
4545  Rebecca King           F3539      166/782    9:16       57:26
4546  Mark Sanders           M2529      375/717    9:16       57:26
4547  Lisa Rome              F4549      109/650    9:16       57:26
4548  Daniel Harris          M5054      264/640    9:16       57:26
4549  Kevin Hurley           M3034      393/778    9:16       57:26
4550  Todd King              M3539      332/609    9:16       57:26
4551  Stephanie Miller       F2529     282/1195    9:16       57:27
4552  Debbie Kamp            F2529     283/1195    9:16       57:27
4553  Jeremy Miller          M2024      312/551    9:16       57:27
4554  Avonte Campinhabacot   M2529      376/717    9:16       57:27
4555  Edward Eccles          M5559      159/480    9:16       57:27
4556  Bryn Henry             F2024     259/1014    9:16       57:27
4557  Kimberly Runyan        F5054       64/544    9:16       57:28
4558  Scott Lucarelli        M4549      296/640    9:16       57:28
4559  Derek Garde            M1619      271/392    9:16       57:28
4560  Carol Neiheisel        F4044      149/803    9:17       57:28
4561  Mike Schuster          M5559      160/480    9:17       57:28
4562  Marc Cruz              M2529      377/717    9:17       57:28
4563  Douglas Joseph         M4044      313/650    9:17       57:28
4564  Jason Jarrold-Grapes   M0115      194/399    9:17       57:28
4565  Michelle O'Donnell     F2529     284/1195    9:17       57:29
4566  Michael Veeneman       M3034      394/778    9:17       57:29
4567  Mark Neikirk           M5559      161/480    9:17       57:29
4568  Thomas Runyan          M5054      265/640    9:17       57:29
4569  Michelle Robinson      F1619      168/561    9:17       57:29
4570  Tracy Fong             F2529     285/1195    9:17       57:29
4571  Kevin Snead            M3034      395/778    9:17       57:29
4572  Mia Simpson            F2529     286/1195    9:17       57:29
4573  Ree Foltz              F5054       65/544    9:17       57:29
4574  Heather Haibel         F2529     287/1195    9:17       57:29
4575  Kelly Smith            F3539      167/782    9:17       57:29
4576  Andrew Connolly        M3034      396/778    9:17       57:30
4577  Patsy Kaschalk         F5054       66/544    9:17       57:30
4578  Rachel Jarrold-Grapes  F1619      169/561    9:17       57:30
4579  Lauren Sander          F2529     288/1195    9:17       57:30
4580  Ryan Meier             M2024      313/551    9:17       57:30
4581  Steve Wright           M5054      266/640    9:17       57:30
4582  Lainie Ipsa            F3034     228/1013    9:17       57:30
4583  Jeff Ayers             M5559      162/480    9:17       57:30
4584  Christine Fritz        F4044      150/803    9:17       57:30
4585  Andrew Palassis        M2529      378/717    9:17       57:31
4586  Alison Asbury          F3034     229/1013    9:17       57:31
4587  Molly Murrison         F1619      170/561    9:17       57:31
4588  Lauren Renner          F0115      100/387    9:17       57:31
4589  Boone Mortensen        M6064       51/258    9:17       57:31
4590  Anthony Foote          M4549      297/640    9:17       57:31
4591  Katina Turner          F5054       67/544    9:17       57:31
4592  Autumn Ruehl           F3034     230/1013    9:17       57:31
4593  Vanessa Fritsch        F3034     231/1013    9:17       57:31
4594  Alex Coates            M2024      314/551    9:17       57:31
4595  Jay Griffiths          M4044      314/650    9:17       57:31
4596  Tyler Scott            M2529      379/717    9:17       57:32
4597  Angela Smith           F3539      168/782    9:17       57:32
4598  Kevin Kaeding          M3539      333/609    9:17       57:32
4599  Chrissy Waleskowski    F3034     232/1013    9:17       57:32
4600  Jim Cheshire           M4549      298/640    9:17       57:32

Generated January 7, 2026 at 7:07 PM 46/139



102nd Thanksgiving Day Race - 2011 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
4601  Michael Crotty         M6064       52/258    9:17       57:33
4602  Brian Parrish          M3539      334/609    9:17       57:33
4603  Van Sondgerath         M6569       12/101    9:17       57:33
4604  Rick Immell            F4044      151/803    9:17       57:33
4605  Thomas Langdon         M5559      163/480    9:17       57:33
4606  Rachael Ohearen        F3034     233/1013    9:17       57:33
4607  Ralph Martin           M4549      299/640    9:17       57:34
4608  Scott Stone            M4044      315/650    9:17       57:34
4609  Daniel Hallforth       M5559      164/480    9:17       57:34
4610  William Schneider      M4549      300/640    9:18       57:34
4611  Chris Bauer            M3539      335/609    9:18       57:34
4612  Michelle Parrish       F3539      169/782    9:18       57:34
4613  Tina Martin            F4044      152/803    9:18       57:34
4614  Brad Loomis            M4549      301/640    9:18       57:34
4615  Nicole Ullmann         F3539      170/782    9:18       57:34
4616  Lynda Archer           F4044      153/803    9:18       57:34
4617  Joanne Glass           F4044      154/803    9:18       57:35
4618  Pirkko Gilkey          F5559       27/348    9:18       57:35
4619  Bryn Nealis            M2529      380/717    9:18       57:35
4620  Ryan Fulkerson         M3539      336/609    9:18       57:35
4621  Rhonda Wabrick         F4044      155/803    9:18       57:35
4622  Lindsay Nealis         F2529     289/1195    9:18       57:35
4623  Erin Immell            F4044      156/803    9:18       57:36
4624  Louis Kappner          M1619      272/392    9:18       57:36
4625  John McGregor          M5559      165/480    9:18       57:36
4626  Craig Davis            M5559      166/480    9:18       57:36
4627  Ben Neugent            M2529      381/717    9:18       57:36
4628  Marvin Lindsey         M5559      167/480    9:18       57:36
4629  Ryan Wagoner           M2024      315/551    9:18       57:36
4630  Daniel Catalano        M4044      316/650    9:18       57:36
4631  Michael Albrecht       M2529      382/717    9:18       57:36
4632  Eric Schuermann        M3539      337/609    9:18       57:37
4633  Daniel Keck            M4549      302/640    9:18       57:37
4634  Amy Wetter             F3539      171/782    9:18       57:37
4635  Robert Siegle          F2024     260/1014    9:18       57:37
4636  Maggie Hoerst          F5559       28/348    9:18       57:37
4637  Keri Graden            F2529     290/1195    9:18       57:37
4638  Renee Suding           F1619      171/561    9:18       57:37
4639  Correy Eimer           M3539      338/609    9:18       57:37
4640  David Graden           M2529      383/717    9:18       57:37
4641  Nicolas Bos            M2529      384/717    9:18       57:37
4642  Kathryn Richardson     F3034     234/1013    9:18       57:37
4643  Maggie Galloway        F2024     261/1014    9:18       57:37
4644  Chris Robinson         M4549      303/640    9:18       57:38
4645  Jeff Neal              M4044      317/650    9:18       57:38
4646  Katie Morgan           F2024     262/1014    9:18       57:38
4647  David Drosick          M5054      267/640    9:18       57:39
4648  Karen Brady            F4549      110/650    9:18       57:39
4649  James Baker            M6064       53/258    9:18       57:39
4650  Mark Mazzei            M4044      318/650    9:18       57:39
4651  John Renner            M4549      304/640    9:18       57:39
4652  Matt Rheude            M2529      385/717    9:18       57:39
4653  Joe Harten             M4549      305/640    9:18       57:40
4654  Denise Scharf          F4044      157/803    9:18       57:40
4655  Patty Herlinger        F4549      111/650    9:19       57:40
4656  Jennifer Hurtado       F2024     263/1014    9:19       57:40
4657  Carly Harten           F1619      172/561    9:19       57:41
4658  Joe Lind               M5054      268/640    9:19       57:41
4659  Eryn Koch              F2529     291/1195    9:19       57:41
4660  James Muetzel          M2529      386/717    9:19       57:41
4661  Maria Denny            F4549      112/650    9:19       57:41
4662  Matt Blackburn         M3539      339/609    9:19       57:42
4663  Eliot Schwartz         M1619      273/392    9:19       57:42
4664  Caroline Zalla         F2024     264/1014    9:19       57:42
4665  Gina Wesley            F4044      158/803    9:19       57:42
4666  Annabelle Brink        F????         4/25    9:19       57:42
4667  Colleen McGregor       F2529     292/1195    9:19       57:42
4668  Jodie Watts            F4044      159/803    9:19       57:42
4669  Molly Conway           F2024     265/1014    9:19       57:43
4670  Christopher Hjelm      M2024      316/551    9:19       57:43
4671  Greg Wainscott         M3539      340/609    9:19       57:43
4672  Ann Marie Games        F4044      160/803    9:19       57:43
4673  Anna Berlon            F0115      101/387    9:19       57:44
4674  David Meckstroth       M2529      387/717    9:19       57:44
4675  Lauren Strittmatter    F2529     293/1195    9:19       57:44
4676  Sophia Kisker          F0115      102/387    9:19       57:44
4677  Connie Schmitt         F3539      172/782    9:19       57:45
4678  Joe Keller             M3034      397/778    9:19       57:45
4679  Michelle Hjelm         F2024     266/1014    9:19       57:45
4680  Tom Emson              M3034      398/778    9:19       57:45
4681  Dennis Gilligan        M5559      168/480    9:19       57:45
4682  Mary Lynn              F3034     235/1013    9:19       57:45
4683  Bridget Pracht         F3034     236/1013    9:19       57:46
4684  Jim Wessels            M4549      306/640    9:19       57:46
4685  Kevin Shrake           M0115      195/399    9:19       57:46
4686  Leah Wilson            F3034     237/1013    9:19       57:46
4687  Sarah Stahl            F4044      161/803    9:19       57:46
4688  Julie Banner           F2529     294/1195    9:19       57:46
4689  Sally May              F4044      162/803    9:19       57:46
4690  Katherine Kirkpatrick  F2529     295/1195    9:19       57:46
4691  Katie Craven           F3034     238/1013    9:20       57:46
4692  Mary Frances Hummel    F4044      163/803    9:20       57:47
4693  Susan Robben           F3539      173/782    9:20       57:47
4694  Leland Vane            M4549      307/640    9:20       57:47
4695  Dominic Brink          M0115      196/399    9:20       57:47
4696  David Ward             M5559      169/480    9:20       57:47
4697  Cameron Kurz           F2024     267/1014    9:20       57:48
4698  Natalie Anton          F1619      173/561    9:20       57:48
4699  Elen Freudenberg       F4044      164/803    9:20       57:48
4700  James O'Daniel         M3539      341/609    9:20       57:48
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4701  Tina Dumont            F4044      165/803    9:20       57:48
4702  Michael Puma           M1619      274/392    9:20       57:49
4703  Richard Ferguson       M2529      388/717    9:20       57:49
4704  Grace Wagner           F0115      103/387    9:20       57:49
4705  Michael Woollard       M3539      342/609    9:20       57:49
4706  Marie Gibbon           F3539      174/782    9:20       57:49
4707  Kristen Jackson        F2529     296/1195    9:20       57:49
4708  Paul Taylor            M4044      319/650    9:20       57:49
4709  Wes Lockwood           M2024      317/551    9:20       57:49
4710  Bill Murhy             M5559      170/480    9:20       57:49
4711  Kevin Thomas           M5559      171/480    9:20       57:49
4712  Christie Dunaway       F3539      175/782    9:20       57:49
4713  Dustin Peet            M3539      343/609    9:20       57:50
4714  Alison Gray            F5054       68/544    9:20       57:50
4715  Robb Schneider         M3539      344/609    9:20       57:50
4716  Chris Campo            M3539      345/609    9:20       57:50
4717  Scott Henry            M2529      389/717    9:20       57:50
4718  Ginger Kash            F4044      166/803    9:20       57:50
4719  Sara Marketos          F2529     297/1195    9:20       57:50
4720  Scott Springer         M5054      269/640    9:20       57:50
4721  Austin Laufersweiler   M2024      318/551    9:20       57:50
4722  Maryann Dalton         F3034     239/1013    9:20       57:50
4723  Scott Hamberg          M2529      390/717    9:20       57:50
4724  Patrick Duffy          M2529      391/717    9:20       57:51
4725  Mara Robertson         F2024     268/1014    9:20       57:51
4726  Megan Mock             F2024     269/1014    9:20       57:51
4727  Rhonda Herzog          F4044      167/803    9:20       57:51
4728  Rebecca Hopkins        F3539      176/782    9:20       57:51
4729  Rich Johnson           M3034      399/778    9:20       57:51
4730  Doug Wagner            M4549      308/640    9:20       57:51
4731  William Mistler        M3539      346/609    9:20       57:51
4732  Jen Woeste             F3034     240/1013    9:20       57:51
4733  Sandra Henriques       F5054       69/544    9:20       57:52
4734  Robert Barnes          M3034      400/778    9:20       57:52
4735  Michael Schiess        M4044      320/650    9:20       57:52
4736  Scott Wehrle           M3539      347/609    9:20       57:52
4737  Heather Foley          F3539      177/782    9:20       57:52
4738  Gayle Luc              F5054       70/544    9:20       57:52
4739  Lauren Harrison        F1619      174/561    9:21       57:53
4740  Melissa Lameier        F3539      178/782    9:21       57:53
4741  Jim Stoll              M5054      270/640    9:21       57:53
4742  Melissa Brook          F2024     270/1014    9:21       57:53
4743  Matt Deacon            M2529      392/717    9:21       57:53
4744  Adam Woeste            M3034      401/778    9:21       57:54
4745  Lisa Brown             F4044      168/803    9:21       57:54
4746  Megan Mulroy           F2529     298/1195    9:21       57:54
4747  Denise Hayden          F4549      113/650    9:21       57:54
4748  Tracey Melville        F4044      169/803    9:21       57:55
4749  Tom Buhr               M4549      309/640    9:21       57:55
4750  Terri Raider           F4044      170/803    9:21       57:55
4751  Case McGee             M3539      348/609    9:21       57:55
4752  Donna Percy            F5054       71/544    9:21       57:56
4753  Joan Buhr              F4549      114/650    9:21       57:56
4754  Lisa Davis             F2529     299/1195    9:21       57:56
4755  Jordan Seibold         F1619      175/561    9:21       57:56
4756  Vera Frank             F5054       72/544    9:21       57:56
4757  Dannie Sweet           M4044      321/650    9:21       57:56
4758  Jim Marshall           M6064       54/258    9:21       57:56
4759  Trish Miller           F3539      179/782    9:21       57:56
4760  Keith Sherman          M4044      322/650    9:21       57:56
4761  Addison Reynolds       M0115      197/399    9:21       57:56
4762  Sarah Taylor           F4044      171/803    9:21       57:56
4763  Ben Forman             M2529      393/717    9:21       57:57
4764  Charlie Harper         M3539      349/609    9:21       57:57
4765  Barbara Thompson       F4044      172/803    9:21       57:57
4766  Nicole Roedersheimer   F3034     241/1013    9:21       57:57
4767  Natale Jeckel McGee    F3034     242/1013    9:21       57:57
4768  Susan Whaley           F3539      180/782    9:21       57:57
4769  Jake Meagher           M4044      323/650    9:21       57:57
4770  Roman Murray           M0115      198/399    9:21       57:57
4771  Patrick Geiger         M5054      271/640    9:21       57:57
4772  Mark Wilson            M4549      310/640    9:21       57:57
4773  Courtney Revis         F4044      173/803    9:21       57:58
4774  Jamie McBee            M4044      324/650    9:21       57:58
4775  Kate Walko             F2529     300/1195    9:21       57:58
4776  Katie Cunningham       F0115      104/387    9:21       57:58
4777  Michael Garnick        M5054      272/640    9:21       57:58
4778  Harry Raleigh          M2529      394/717    9:21       57:58
4779  Jake Taylor            M0115      199/399    9:21       57:58
4780  Matt Corn              M2529      395/717    9:21       57:58
4781  Marie O'Reilly         F4044      174/803    9:21       57:59
4782  Rachel Richards        F3034     243/1013    9:21       57:59
4783  Katie Magenheim        F4044      175/803    9:22       57:59
4784  Emily Gruesser         F1619      176/561    9:22       57:59
4785  Kelly McDonald         F4044      176/803    9:22       57:59
4786  Lindsey Barber         F2024     271/1014    9:22       57:59
4787  Joe Binford            M1619      275/392    9:22       57:59
4788  Nicolle Hackman        F3034     244/1013    9:22       57:59
4789  Taylor Scroggin        F2024     272/1014    9:22       57:59
4790  Richard Strausbaugh    F3539      181/782    9:22       58:00
4791  Hannah Inskeep         F2024     273/1014    9:22       58:00
4792  Dennis Gruesser        M6064       55/258    9:22       58:00
4793  Eric Haubner           M2024      319/551    9:22       58:00
4794  Angie Reckers          F3539      182/782    9:22       58:00
4795  Carrie Cortolillo      F4044      177/803    9:22       58:00
4796  Eric Roberto           M2024      320/551    9:22       58:00
4797  Andrew Gruesser        M3034      402/778    9:22       58:01
4798  Julie Nelson           F3539      183/782    9:22       58:01
4799  Dave Taylor            M4549      311/640    9:22       58:01
4800  Nathan Barber          M2024      321/551    9:22       58:01
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4801  Pam Rezai              F4044      178/803    9:22       58:01
4802  Ken Kober              M3034      403/778    9:22       58:01
4803  Miguel Pardo           M3539      350/609    9:22       58:01
4804  Jen Thies              F3539      184/782    9:22       58:01
4805  Ann Conroy             F5054       73/544    9:22       58:02
4806  Joe Klunk              M5559      172/480    9:22       58:02
4807  Kyle Nienaber          M1619      276/392    9:22       58:02
4808  Natalie Stclair        F3539      185/782    9:22       58:02
4809  Christopher Bausano    M3539      351/609    9:22       58:02
4810  Paul Conroy            M5559      173/480    9:22       58:02
4811  Maggie Bausano         F3539      186/782    9:22       58:02
4812  Jim Radcliffe          M6064       56/258    9:22       58:02
4813  Lori Ostmann           F4044      179/803    9:22       58:02
4814  Jeremy Frye            M4044      325/650    9:22       58:02
4815  Larry Rawe             M5559      174/480    9:22       58:03
4816  Jim McCord             M5054      273/640    9:22       58:03
4817  Courtney Henry         F2529     301/1195    9:22       58:03
4818  Adam Reed              M2529      396/717    9:22       58:03
4819  Chad Richmond          M2024      322/551    9:22       58:04
4820  Troy Richmond          M2529      397/717    9:22       58:04
4821  Joetta Schmitt         F4549      115/650    9:22       58:04
4822  Robert Borchardt       M3034      404/778    9:22       58:04
4823  Nicole Karcher         F3034     245/1013    9:22       58:04
4824  Jason Handley          M0115      200/399    9:22       58:04
4825  Scott Mozea            M3034      405/778    9:22       58:04
4826  Tricia Zeller          F4044      180/803    9:22       58:04
4827  Rachael Henderson      F3034     246/1013    9:22       58:04
4828  Lindsay Nieporte       F2529     302/1195    9:22       58:04
4829  Katie Kopf             F4044      181/803    9:22       58:04
4830  Megan Simmons          F1619      177/561    9:22       58:04
4831  McKenzie Zimmerman     F1619      178/561    9:22       58:04
4832  Cara Shiver            F3539      187/782    9:22       58:04
4833  Allison Borchardt      F3034     247/1013    9:22       58:05
4834  Polly Duebber          F3539      188/782    9:22       58:05
4835  Luke Lovell            M4044      326/650    9:22       58:05
4836  Elizabeth Borchardt    F3034     248/1013    9:22       58:05
4837  Gretchen Collins       F2529     303/1195    9:22       58:05
4838  Olivia Fitzpatrick     F1619      179/561    9:22       58:05
4839  Joy Lytle              F3539      189/782    9:23       58:05
4840  Angie Bradley          F3539      190/782    9:23       58:05
4841  Emily Howell           F2529     304/1195    9:23       58:05
4842  Kevin Hodapp           M2529      398/717    9:23       58:05
4843  Allison Kropp          F3539      191/782    9:23       58:06
4844  Scott Kramer           M5054      274/640    9:23       58:06
4845  Eileen Walsh           F2529     305/1195    9:23       58:06
4846  Alice Brown            F2024     274/1014    9:23       58:06
4847  Andrew Murray          M2024      323/551    9:23       58:06
4848  Katie Ruwe             F3034     249/1013    9:23       58:06
4849  Allison Kahn           F4044      182/803    9:23       58:06
4850  Shae Crocker           F3539      192/782    9:23       58:06
4851  Larry Armbrecht        M6064       57/258    9:23       58:06
4852  Keith Duebber          M4044      327/650    9:23       58:06
4853  Randall Buys           M6064       58/258    9:23       58:06
4854  Tom Meyer              M2529      399/717    9:23       58:06
4855  Alex Granger           M5054      275/640    9:23       58:07
4856  Hubert Mooney          M4044      328/650    9:23       58:07
4857  Shawnda Van De Hatert  F4044      183/803    9:23       58:07
4858  Jennifer Guenther      F3034     250/1013    9:23       58:07
4859  Kathy Roaden           F4044      184/803    9:23       58:07
4860  Bailey Hanson          F1619      180/561    9:23       58:08
4861  Ron Stasie             M5054      276/640    9:23       58:08
4862  Steve Boehmker         M3034      406/778    9:23       58:08
4863  Mike Bishop            M4044      329/650    9:23       58:08
4864  Kevin Dineen           M3034      407/778    9:23       58:08
4865  Harry Caverly          M4549      312/640    9:23       58:08
4866  Rachel Langenderfer    F4044      185/803    9:23       58:08
4867  Connie Hunter          F6064        6/144    9:23       58:08
4868  Mike Frey              M5054      277/640    9:23       58:08
4869  Nancy Smith            F5559       29/348    9:23       58:08
4870  Frankie Young          F3034     251/1013    9:23       58:08
4871  Traci Eiding           F3034     252/1013    9:23       58:09
4872  Tom Murphy             M5559      175/480    9:23       58:09
4873  Chris Oliveri          M2529      400/717    9:23       58:09
4874  Erin Dean              F3034     253/1013    9:23       58:09
4875  Gregory Lalonde        M4044      330/650    9:23       58:09
4876  Alex Ebner             M3034      408/778    9:23       58:09
4877  Andrea Robben          F1619      181/561    9:23       58:09
4878  Jane Mays              F4044      186/803    9:23       58:09
4879  Blake Martini          M0115      201/399    9:23       58:10
4880  Shaun McHugh           M4549      313/640    9:23       58:10
4881  Jessica Lauber         F2529     306/1195    9:23       58:10
4882  Katie Steinkamp        F1619      182/561    9:23       58:10
4883  Richard Berish         M5559      176/480    9:23       58:10
4884  Rebecca Babel          F2024     275/1014    9:23       58:10
4885  Laura Lauber           F3034     254/1013    9:23       58:10
4886  Mike Dycus             M4044      331/650    9:23       58:11
4887  Diane Berish           F3034     255/1013    9:23       58:11
4888  Tonia Elrod            F3539      193/782    9:23       58:11
4889  Jim Rector             M7074         1/35    9:24       58:11
4890  Annie Coyle            F1619      183/561    9:24       58:11
4891  Joe Lauber             M5054      278/640    9:24       58:11
4892  Maria McCarthy         F2529     307/1195    9:24       58:11
4893  Amanda Bowman          F0115      105/387    9:24       58:11
4894  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:24       58:11
4895  Laura Barfield         F1619      184/561    9:24       58:11
4896  Julie Marshall         F3034     256/1013    9:24       58:12
4897  Mike Goldstein         M3539      352/609    9:24       58:12
4898  Katie Greulich         F2529     308/1195    9:24       58:12
4899  Rachel Tepe            F2529     309/1195    9:24       58:12
4900  Jill MacLeod           F2024     276/1014    9:24       58:12
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4901  Michael Brumm          M2024      324/551    9:24       58:12
4902  Dan Greulich           M2529      401/717    9:24       58:12
4903  Theresa Baker          F3539      194/782    9:24       58:12
4904  Jasmine Mitchell       F1619      185/561    9:24       58:13
4905  Paula Parker           F4044      187/803    9:24       58:13
4906  Ruby Bosshammer        F5054       74/544    9:24       58:13
4907  Adam Koehl             M2529      402/717    9:24       58:13
4908  Maggie Young           F2529     310/1195    9:24       58:13
4909  Edward Bogdan          M4549      314/640    9:24       58:13
4910  Susan Eling            F3034     257/1013    9:24       58:13
4911  Kevin Eling            M3539      353/609    9:24       58:13
4912  Craig Hoerst           M3034      409/778    9:24       58:14
4913  Sara Weisbrod          F2024     277/1014    9:24       58:14
4914  Adam Ross              M2529      403/717    9:24       58:14
4915  Laura Muse             F3034     258/1013    9:24       58:14
4916  Kevin Kramer           M3034      410/778    9:24       58:15
4917  Thomas Goad            M4549      315/640    9:24       58:15
4918  Tina Cope              F3539      195/782    9:24       58:15
4919  Jerl Patton            M6064       59/258    9:24       58:16
4920  Eric Kleindienst       M4549      316/640    9:24       58:16
4921  Chris Ballad           M5054      279/640    9:24       58:16
4922  Amy Malnofski          F4044      188/803    9:24       58:16
4923  Chelsea Lipps          F2024     278/1014    9:24       58:16
4924  Jake Impellizzeri      M2024      325/551    9:24       58:16
4925  Ken Impellizzeri       M5559      177/480    9:24       58:16
4926  Meggie Schmidt         F2024     279/1014    9:24       58:16
4927  Aryn Vastola           M2529      404/717    9:24       58:16
4928  John Wood              M4549      317/640    9:24       58:16
4929  Lianne Dillard         F3034     259/1013    9:24       58:17
4930  Eli Kenrich            M3539      354/609    9:24       58:17
4931  Jamie Hatfield         M4044      332/650    9:24       58:17
4932  Kris Langhammer        F4044      189/803    9:24       58:17
4933  Jayme Schneider        M3539      355/609    9:24       58:17
4934  Megan Gaffney          F3034     260/1013    9:24       58:17
4935  Mark Hagen             M4044      333/650    9:24       58:17
4936  Daniel Borgemenke      M4549      318/640    9:24       58:17
4937  Melanie Gleason        F2529     311/1195    9:24       58:17
4938  Angie Lucas            F2529     312/1195    9:25       58:17
4939  Alison Puttman         F3539      196/782    9:25       58:17
4940  Emily Schilling        F2529     313/1195    9:25       58:18
4941  Kevin Pater            M2529      405/717    9:25       58:18
4942  Steven Dillenburger    M3034      411/778    9:25       58:18
4943  Timothy Snyder         M6064       60/258    9:25       58:18
4944  David Denny            M5054      280/640    9:25       58:18
4945  M E Dillenburger       F2529     314/1195    9:25       58:18
4946  Shauna Dunlevy         F3034     261/1013    9:25       58:18
4947  Cara Hemmer            F2024     280/1014    9:25       58:18
4948  Kyle Smith             M3034      412/778    9:25       58:19
4949  Kim Rogers             F3539      197/782    9:25       58:19
4950  Cathy Everson          F5054       75/544    9:25       58:19
4951  Tim Barber             M4044      334/650    9:25       58:19
4952  Duane Correll          M7579         3/10    9:25       58:19
4953  Steve Parton           M3539      356/609    9:25       58:19
4954  Lois McKnight          F5054       76/544    9:25       58:19
4955  Peter Ganshirt         M5054      281/640    9:25       58:19
4956  Steven Kuhl            M6064       61/258    9:25       58:19
4957  Michelle Sweet         F2024     281/1014    9:25       58:19
4958  Annie Ayvazian         F4044      190/803    9:25       58:19
4959  Frank Russo            M5054      282/640    9:25       58:19
4960  Sarah Pumphrey         F2529     315/1195    9:25       58:20
4961  Ken Geiger             M5559      178/480    9:25       58:20
4962  Dee Garland            F4044      191/803    9:25       58:20
4963  Don Brickweg           M5559      179/480    9:25       58:20
4964  Jerry Fields           M6064       62/258    9:25       58:20
4965  Erin Childs            F3034     262/1013    9:25       58:20
4966  Julie Sanchez          F2024     282/1014    9:25       58:20
4967  Patricia Bradley       F5054       77/544    9:25       58:20
4968  David Arnold           M4044      335/650    9:25       58:20
4969  Betsz Zilch            F1619      186/561    9:25       58:21
4970  Sarah Rogers           F2024     283/1014    9:25       58:21
4971  Patrick Zilch          M2024      326/551    9:25       58:21
4972  Paul Tiao              M4044      336/650    9:25       58:21
4973  Lisa Kuan              F4549      116/650    9:25       58:21
4974  Matt Lobaugh           M2529      406/717    9:25       58:21
4975  Angela Moses           F3539      198/782    9:25       58:22
4976  Courtney Magnus        F4044      192/803    9:25       58:22
4977  Joe Moses              M3539      357/609    9:25       58:22
4978  Tony McCormack         M3034      413/778    9:25       58:22
4979  Kevin Mattis           M4549      319/640    9:25       58:22
4980  Leah Wiethe            F3539      199/782    9:25       58:22
4981  Susan Henry            F2529     316/1195    9:25       58:23
4982  Peter Steuer           M3034      414/778    9:25       58:23
4983  Eric Svoboda           M0115      202/399    9:25       58:23
4984  Matthew Alessandrini   M2529      407/717    9:25       58:23
4985  Michael Radcliffe      M0115      203/399    9:25       58:23
4986  Marty Hiudt            M5559      180/480    9:26       58:24
4987  Lisa Middendorf        F3539      200/782    9:26       58:24
4988  Steve Radcliffe        M5559      181/480    9:26       58:24
4989  Raymond Heidorn        M6569       13/101    9:26       58:24
4990  William Pease          M4044      337/650    9:26       58:24
4991  Christina Sunderhaus   F4044      193/803    9:26       58:24
4992  Mike Hirlinger         M4549      320/640    9:26       58:24
4993  Erin Fussinger         F2529     317/1195    9:26       58:24
4994  Jim Pross              M4549      321/640    9:26       58:24
4995  Samantha Hacker        F2024     284/1014    9:26       58:25
4996  Thailyr Scrivner       F2024     285/1014    9:26       58:25
4997  Brandon Walsh          M2024      327/551    9:26       58:25
4998  Rachel Forgus          F2024     286/1014    9:26       58:25
4999  Hope Forgus            F1619      187/561    9:26       58:25
5000  Ken Holliday           M5054      283/640    9:26       58:25
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5001  Robyn Beimesch         F3539      201/782    9:26       58:25
5002  Diana Kramer           F4549      117/650    9:26       58:25
5003  Penelope Thomas        F4549      118/650    9:26       58:25
5004  Dawn Beimesch          F3539      202/782    9:26       58:25
5005  Jessica Sharpe         F3539      203/782    9:26       58:26
5006  Kes Schroer            F2529     318/1195    9:26       58:26
5007  Stephanie Rabourn      F2024     287/1014    9:26       58:26
5008  Robert Buring          M6064       63/258    9:26       58:26
5009  Bill Thomas            M6569       14/101    9:26       58:26
5010  Dave Honhart           M4044      338/650    9:26       58:27
5011  Cory Thompson          M3539      358/609    9:26       58:27
5012  Sandra Young           F3539      204/782    9:26       58:27
5013  Stephanie Scherra      F2529     319/1195    9:26       58:27
5014  Stu Gibbon             M4044      339/650    9:26       58:27
5015  Fred Dikeman           M5054      284/640    9:26       58:27
5016  Grace McCormick        F0115      106/387    9:26       58:27
5017  Rosie McCormick        F0115      107/387    9:26       58:27
5018  David Ratz             M3539      359/609    9:26       58:27
5019  Erika Larosa           F1619      188/561    9:26       58:28
5020  Kristin Ratz           F3539      205/782    9:26       58:28
5021  Amy James              F5054       78/544    9:26       58:28
5022  Kelly Bettinger        F3539      206/782    9:26       58:28
5023  Julie Haberichter      F3539      207/782    9:26       58:28
5024  Erika Kohnen           F2024     288/1014    9:26       58:28
5025  Krista Ball            F3034     263/1013    9:26       58:28
5026  Anna Kohnen            F2024     289/1014    9:26       58:28
5027  Joanna Trimbur         F3539      208/782    9:26       58:29
5028  Brian Werbrich         M3034      415/778    9:26       58:29
5029  Scott Forthofer        M4044      340/650    9:26       58:29
5030  Julie Dorenbusch       F2024     290/1014    9:26       58:29
5031  Madeleine Wenstrup     F2024     291/1014    9:26       58:29
5032  Michael Schroth        M3034      416/778    9:26       58:29
5033  Dawn Bouton            F4549      119/650    9:26       58:29
5034  Keith Day              M3539      360/609    9:26       58:29
5035  Gibbs Dickson          M5054      285/640    9:26       58:29
5036  Lane Dorenbusch        M2024      328/551    9:26       58:29
5037  Dennis Sauerhage       M5054      286/640    9:26       58:30
5038  Kelly Gray             F4549      120/650    9:26       58:30
5039  Katie Miller           F1619      189/561    9:26       58:30
5040  Todd Kleier            M3539      361/609    9:26       58:30
5041  Greg Nordmeyer         M3539      362/609    9:27       58:30
5042  Christa Hodapp         F3034     264/1013    9:27       58:30
5043  Cole Bristow           M0115      204/399    9:27       58:30
5044  Karen Lubbers          F5559       30/348    9:27       58:30
5045  Emily Addy             F1619      190/561    9:27       58:30
5046  Simone Hernandez       F2024     292/1014    9:27       58:30
5047  David Kavanaugh        M5054      287/640    9:27       58:30
5048  Katie Lau              F1619      191/561    9:27       58:30
5049  Tom Moore              M5054      288/640    9:27       58:30
5050  Nicole Price           F3034     265/1013    9:27       58:30
5051  Jen Coronel            F4044      194/803    9:27       58:30
5052  Ken Volz               M5054      289/640    9:27       58:30
5053  Christine McCallin     F5054       79/544    9:27       58:31
5054  Maria Vanbemmel        F2529     320/1195    9:27       58:31
5055  Sue Perrino            F5559       31/348    9:27       58:31
5056  Brian Monk             M3539      363/609    9:27       58:31
5057  Sierra Moore           F1619      192/561    9:27       58:31
5058  Courtney Cummings      F2529     321/1195    9:27       58:31
5059  Jason Hunt             M2529      408/717    9:27       58:31
5060  Julie Bristow          F4044      195/803    9:27       58:31
5061  Laura Perrino          F2024     293/1014    9:27       58:31
5062  Paul Vonder Meulen     M4549      322/640    9:27       58:31
5063  Natalie Boydston       F2024     294/1014    9:27       58:32
5064  Donna Reid             F4549      121/650    9:27       58:32
5065  Candace Ehemann        F3034     266/1013    9:27       58:32
5066  Katie Warren           F2529     322/1195    9:27       58:32
5067  Frank Staigl III       M4044      341/650    9:27       58:32
5068  Frank Dean             M4549      323/640    9:27       58:32
5069  Monica Klein           F4044      196/803    9:27       58:32
5070  Cathy Lambert          F4549      122/650    9:27       58:32
5071  Marjie Cassani         F5054       80/544    9:27       58:32
5072  Kimberly McVey         F4549      123/650    9:27       58:32
5073  Joe Bono               M4044      342/650    9:27       58:32
5074  Melanie Cunningham     F3034     267/1013    9:27       58:32
5075  Todd Ledoux            M4044      343/650    9:27       58:32
5076  Duane Hiebert          M4044      344/650    9:27       58:32
5077  Megan Santangelo       F3539      209/782    9:27       58:32
5078  Doug Hill-Harriss      M4044      345/650    9:27       58:33
5079  Marty Gurry            M3539      364/609    9:27       58:33
5080  Lindsey Heim           F1619      193/561    9:27       58:33
5081  Ward S Pruden          M5559      182/480    9:27       58:33
5082  Annie Racine           F2024     295/1014    9:27       58:33
5083  Jeffrey Barth          M5054      290/640    9:27       58:33
5084  Marianne Rogenski      F3539      210/782    9:27       58:33
5085  Todd Heim              M4044      346/650    9:27       58:33
5086  Tom Cooney             M5559      183/480    9:27       58:33
5087  Lisa Larosa            F4044      197/803    9:27       58:34
5088  Brian Gilbert          M3539      365/609    9:27       58:34
5089  James Dickhoner        M2024      329/551    9:27       58:34
5090  Kelsie Janson          F2024     296/1014    9:27       58:35
5091  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:27       58:35
5092  Brandon Dobbs          M3034      417/778    9:27       58:35
5093  Whittney Barth         F2529     323/1195    9:28       58:36
5094  Rachel Vanhorn         F4044      198/803    9:28       58:36
5095  Justin Dobbs           M3034      418/778    9:28       58:36
5096  Ben Grove              M3034      419/778    9:28       58:36
5097  Mike Workman           M5054      291/640    9:28       58:36
5098  Lauren Deitzer         F0115      108/387    9:28       58:36
5099  Taylor Howe            F0115      109/387    9:28       58:36
5100  Michael Vontsolos      M5559      184/480    9:28       58:36
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5101  Liz Berry              F2529     324/1195    9:28       58:36
5102  Erin Clark             F0115      110/387    9:28       58:37
5103  Maggie O'Brian         F2024     297/1014    9:28       58:37
5104  Joseph Fung            M4549      324/640    9:28       58:37
5105  Matthew Siegel         M2024      330/551    9:28       58:37
5106  Dennis Sweeney         M7074         2/35    9:28       58:38
5107  Mark Sager             M4044      347/650    9:28       58:38
5108  Andrew Holthaus        M2024      331/551    9:28       58:38
5109  Stephanie Wanamaker    F2529     325/1195    9:28       58:38
5110  Genevieve Dulude       F5054       81/544    9:28       58:38
5111  Colleen Birdsong       F3034     268/1013    9:28       58:38
5112  Nicki Holtkamp         F1619      194/561    9:28       58:39
5113  Michael Rossman        M2024      332/551    9:28       58:39
5114  Elizabeth Sexton       F1619      195/561    9:28       58:39
5115  Tom Miller             M5054      292/640    9:28       58:39
5116  Emily Day              F2529     326/1195    9:28       58:39
5117  John Deatrick          M6569       15/101    9:28       58:39
5118  Fred Riehle            M5559      185/480    9:28       58:39
5119  Nathan Sauerhage       M2529      409/717    9:28       58:39
5120  Jason Morman           M2529      410/717    9:28       58:39
5121  Aaron Senich           M3034      420/778    9:28       58:40
5122  Jay Shaw               M4549      325/640    9:28       58:40
5123  Michael Ginn           M4549      326/640    9:28       58:40
5124  Ashley Smith           F2529     327/1195    9:28       58:40
5125  Mary Shaw              F5054       82/544    9:28       58:40
5126  Chris Smith            M5054      293/640    9:28       58:41
5127  Jeanine Svoboda        F4549      124/650    9:28       58:41
5128  Joe Kowalski           M4044      348/650    9:28       58:41
5129  Emily Rock             F2529     328/1195    9:28       58:41
5130  John Baylis            M5054      294/640    9:28       58:41
5131  Megan Blunt            F3034     269/1013    9:28       58:41
5132  Lee Smith              F5054       83/544    9:28       58:41
5133  Michael Brunner        M3034      421/778    9:28       58:41
5134  Thomas Palermo         M4044      349/650    9:28       58:41
5135  Tammy Simonton         F4044      199/803    9:28       58:41
5136  Amy Wilford            F3539      211/782    9:28       58:42
5137  Kevin Powers           M4549      327/640    9:28       58:42
5138  Caroline Bullock       F1619      196/561    9:28       58:42
5139  John Bullock           M5054      295/640    9:28       58:42
5140  Stan Dowdv             M5559      186/480    9:28       58:42
5141  Erica Klein            F3034     270/1013    9:29       58:43
5142  Julia Klein            F5054       84/544    9:29       58:43
5143  Kelley Potter          F2529     329/1195    9:29       58:43
5144  Whitney Miller         F2529     330/1195    9:29       58:43
5145  Mike McCuen            M4549      328/640    9:29       58:43
5146  Erin Parton            F3034     271/1013    9:29       58:43
5147  Doug Feldmann          M4044      350/650    9:29       58:43
5148  Steven Klein           M5054      296/640    9:29       58:43
5149  Emeline Hood           F2024     298/1014    9:29       58:43
5150  Lynn Hall              F4044      200/803    9:29       58:43
5151  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:29       58:44
5152  Megan Seibert          F2529     331/1195    9:29       58:44
5153  Neal Schulte           M5559      187/480    9:29       58:44
5154  Nick Schulte           M2529      411/717    9:29       58:44
5155  Lee Gardewing          M5559      188/480    9:29       58:44
5156  Robert Buckles         M5054      297/640    9:29       58:44
5157  Mike Lohbeck           M4549      329/640    9:29       58:45
5158  Max Bruns              M0115      205/399    9:29       58:45
5159  Sara Jones             F3034     272/1013    9:29       58:45
5160  Patricia Cooper        F3034     273/1013    9:29       58:45
5161  David Lee              M2529      412/717    9:29       58:45
5162  Steve Sabers           M3539      366/609    9:29       58:45
5163  Chloe Cucinotta        F2024     299/1014    9:29       58:45
5164  Jeff Miller            M3539      367/609    9:29       58:45
5165  Tiffanie Boxrucker     F3539      212/782    9:29       58:46
5166  Angeline Wellington    F0115      111/387    9:29       58:46
5167  Laurie Miller          F4044      201/803    9:29       58:46
5168  Claire Snyder          F5054       85/544    9:29       58:46
5169  Mark Lindloff          M6064       64/258    9:29       58:46
5170  Michael Burke          M3539      368/609    9:29       58:46
5171  Mike Reedy             M4549      330/640    9:29       58:46
5172  Mark Knigga            M5054      298/640    9:29       58:46
5173  Anne Policinski        F2529     332/1195    9:29       58:46
5174  Roman Crandall         M3539      369/609    9:29       58:46
5175  Kelley Hayden          F3034     274/1013    9:29       58:46
5176  Margaret Robinson      F4044      202/803    9:29       58:47
5177  Bridget McChristian    F3034     275/1013    9:29       58:47
5178  Kenneth Robinson       M4549      331/640    9:29       58:47
5179  Bruce Lewis            M5559      189/480    9:29       58:47
5180  Brian Cucura           M3539      370/609    9:29       58:47
5181  Becki Bleikamp         F2024     300/1014    9:29       58:47
5182  Susie Swank            F3034     276/1013    9:29       58:48
5183  Jeff Zugelter          M4549      332/640    9:30       58:48
5184  Nate Glockner          M2024      333/551    9:30       58:49
5185  Joseph Hayes           M3539      371/609    9:30       58:49
5186  Nicholas Graman        M2529      413/717    9:30       58:49
5187  Julie Armstrong        F2529     333/1195    9:30       58:49
5188  Jennifer Lorenz        F2529     334/1195    9:30       58:49
5189  Sarah Graman           F2529     335/1195    9:30       58:49
5190  Matthew Wray           M4044      351/650    9:30       58:49
5191  Maria Lohr             F2024     301/1014    9:30       58:50
5192  Charles Schroer        M5559      190/480    9:30       58:50
5193  Graham Campbell        M2024      334/551    9:30       58:50
5194  Allie Dilbone          F2024     302/1014    9:30       58:50
5195  Ian Boyd               M2024      335/551    9:30       58:50
5196  Michael Bush           M5054      299/640    9:30       58:50
5197  Robert Gruber          M6064       65/258    9:30       58:50
5198  Graham Boyd            M2024      336/551    9:30       58:50
5199  Brittani Mitchell      F2529     336/1195    9:30       58:50
5200  Emily Lewis            F2529     337/1195    9:30       58:51
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5201  Heidi Severson         F????         5/25    9:30       58:51
5202  Melissa Casebere       F3539      213/782    9:30       58:51
5203  Paul Warren            M1619      277/392    9:30       58:51
5204  Jeannie Ater           F4549      125/650    9:30       58:51
5205  Colleen Caudill        F3034     277/1013    9:30       58:51
5206  Alex Bush              F2024     303/1014    9:30       58:51
5207  Michael Boldt          M2529      414/717    9:30       58:51
5208  Sam Ruiz               M0115      206/399    9:30       58:51
5209  Christine Lauer        F2529     338/1195    9:30       58:52
5210  Jason Buelterman       M3034      422/778    9:30       58:52
5211  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:30       58:52
5212  Kevin Day              M4549      333/640    9:30       58:52
5213  Gerry Pasqualetti      M4044      352/650    9:30       58:52
5214  Sarah Buelterman       F2024     304/1014    9:30       58:52
5215  Kristine Kascak        F2529     339/1195    9:30       58:52
5216  Christina Conrad       F2024     305/1014    9:30       58:52
5217  Wayne Schechter        M5559      191/480    9:30       58:52
5218  Jennifer Schechter     F2529     340/1195    9:30       58:52
5219  Brian Crum             M4044      353/650    9:30       58:52
5220  Jeff Luchs             M4549      334/640    9:30       58:52
5221  Dean Jones             M4044      354/650    9:30       58:53
5222  Maryann Albino         F4044      203/803    9:30       58:53
5223  Chris Benjamin         M2529      415/717    9:30       58:53
5224  David Dressler         M5559      192/480    9:30       58:53
5225  Christy Johnson        F4044      204/803    9:30       58:53
5226  Matt Boldt             M2024      337/551    9:30       58:53
5227  Patrick McKennedy      M3539      372/609    9:30       58:54
5228  Nicholas Albino        M4044      355/650    9:30       58:54
5229  Ed Bynes               M4549      335/640    9:30       58:54
5230  Jen Steiner            F3539      214/782    9:30       58:54
5231  Dave King              M4549      336/640    9:30       58:54
5232  Molly Koenig           F1619      197/561    9:30       58:54
5233  David Buck             M4044      356/650    9:30       58:54
5234  Kyle Crotty            F2024     306/1014    9:31       58:55
5235  Steve Baumann          M4044      357/650    9:31       58:55
5236  Margaret Vennemeyer    F2024     307/1014    9:31       58:55
5237  Missy Davis            F4044      205/803    9:31       58:55
5238  Tim Sweeney            M4044      358/650    9:31       58:55
5239  Taylor White           M1619      278/392    9:31       58:55
5240  Charlie Ovens          M0115      207/399    9:31       58:55
5241  Jennifer McIlwraith    F1619      198/561    9:31       58:55
5242  Steve Berens           M4549      337/640    9:31       58:55
5243  Will Hellmich          M1619      279/392    9:31       58:55
5244  Mandy Sweeney          F3034     278/1013    9:31       58:55
5245  Myra Church            F2024     308/1014    9:31       58:55
5246  Marylou McIlwraith     F5054       86/544    9:31       58:56
5247  Marge Johnston         F4549      126/650    9:31       58:56
5248  Trevor Keating         M2024      338/551    9:31       58:56
5249  Heather Williams       F3539      215/782    9:31       58:56
5250  Jennifer Osbourne      F2529     341/1195    9:31       58:56
5251  Chris Carey            M4549      338/640    9:31       58:57
5252  Evan Palazzolo         M3034      423/778    9:31       58:57
5253  Kyle Baker             M2024      339/551    9:31       58:57
5254  Sherri Schwartz        F2529     342/1195    9:31       58:57
5255  Andie Shugar           F0115      112/387    9:31       58:57
5256  Brandi Mason           F2024     309/1014    9:31       58:58
5257  Beth Connaughton       F5054       87/544    9:31       58:58
5258  Doug Falvey            M3539      373/609    9:31       58:58
5259  Jeff Corn              M4549      339/640    9:31       58:58
5260  Susan Roebker          F4549      127/650    9:31       58:58
5261  Stephanie Burkhart     F3034     279/1013    9:31       58:58
5262  Korin Walters          F3034     280/1013    9:31       58:58
5263  Amanda Harmeyer        F2024     310/1014    9:31       58:58
5264  James Thomas           M3034      424/778    9:31       58:58
5265  Patrick Stricker       M4044      359/650    9:31       58:59
5266  Shannon Dunham         F2529     343/1195    9:31       58:59
5267  John Wen               M4549      340/640    9:31       58:59
5268  Alex Thurner           F2024     311/1014    9:31       58:59
5269  Tessa Jones            F2024     312/1014    9:31       58:59
5270  Gene Carroll           M3539      374/609    9:31       58:59
5271  Keith Sutter           M3034      425/778    9:31       58:59
5272  Kristin Sutter         F2529     344/1195    9:31       58:59
5273  Gregg Sutter           M5559      193/480    9:31       59:00
5274  Kristy Halderman       F2024     313/1014    9:31       59:00
5275  Chad Lane              M3034      426/778    9:31       59:00
5276  Patrick Fox            M2024      340/551    9:31       59:00
5277  Chris Frimming         M5054      300/640    9:31       59:00
5278  Joel Palmer            M4549      341/640    9:31       59:00
5279  Ellen Turner           F5054       88/544    9:31       59:00
5280  Sean Teepen            M2024      341/551    9:31       59:00
5281  Sicole Freyberger      F3034     281/1013    9:31       59:00
5282  Katie Luckman          F2024     314/1014    9:31       59:01
5283  Neisa Hill             F4044      206/803    9:31       59:01
5284  Brian Weinrich         M3539      375/609    9:32       59:01
5285  Karen Hjelm            F5559       32/348    9:32       59:01
5286  Brooke Pennington      F3539      216/782    9:32       59:01
5287  Joseph Grote           M5559      194/480    9:32       59:01
5288  Cheri Gerrein          F3539      217/782    9:32       59:02
5289  John Mickol            M5054      301/640    9:32       59:02
5290  Douglas Stockdill      M2024      342/551    9:32       59:02
5291  Emily Salzman          F2529     345/1195    9:32       59:02
5292  Lee Morgan             M3034      427/778    9:32       59:02
5293  Amy Hiebert            F7074         1/12    9:32       59:03
5294  Christi-Anne Beatty    F0115      113/387    9:32       59:03
5295  Michael Walker         M3539      376/609    9:32       59:03
5296  Gary Hester            M5559      195/480    9:32       59:03
5297  Lisa Taylor            F3539      218/782    9:32       59:03
5298  Jeff Zidron            M5559      196/480    9:32       59:04
5299  Laurene Wiseman        F2024     315/1014    9:32       59:04
5300  Lisa Dugan             F4044      207/803    9:32       59:04
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5301  Robert Krone           M5559      197/480    9:32       59:04
5302  Bridgette Seibert      F3539      219/782    9:32       59:04
5303  Steve Crowe            M6064       66/258    9:32       59:04
5304  Suzanna Barnes         F2024     316/1014    9:32       59:04
5305  Kevin Zidron           M2529      416/717    9:32       59:04
5306  Kristen Galloway       F2024     317/1014    9:32       59:04
5307  Amy Johnson            F3539      220/782    9:32       59:04
5308  Alicia Vincent         F3034     282/1013    9:32       59:04
5309  Chris Hicks            M3539      377/609    9:32       59:05
5310  Ashley Henn            F2024     318/1014    9:32       59:05
5311  Michelle Scott         F4044      208/803    9:32       59:05
5312  Curt Nortman           M2024      343/551    9:32       59:06
5313  Brian Gaffin           M5054      302/640    9:32       59:06
5314  Nancy Regensburger     F2024     319/1014    9:32       59:06
5315  Barry Berman           M5559      198/480    9:32       59:06
5316  Maria Martinez         F4549      128/650    9:32       59:07
5317  Matthew Berman         M2529      417/717    9:33       59:07
5318  Brian Mannion          M4549      342/640    9:33       59:07
5319  Marshall Hunt          M3539      378/609    9:33       59:08
5320  John Sheaffer          M5559      199/480    9:33       59:08
5321  Amy Caine              F4044      209/803    9:33       59:08
5322  Gary Foskuhl           M4549      343/640    9:33       59:08
5323  Teresa Duffy           F3034     283/1013    9:33       59:08
5324  Matthew Ellison        M2529      418/717    9:33       59:08
5325  Stephanie Ellis        F3034     284/1013    9:33       59:08
5326  Dan Geiger             M2529      419/717    9:33       59:08
5327  Michael Archdeacon     M4044      360/650    9:33       59:08
5328  Greg Laux              M3539      379/609    9:33       59:08
5329  Kathryn Kuntz          F2529     346/1195    9:33       59:08
5330  Nathan Payne           M3034      428/778    9:33       59:09
5331  Brandon Cook           M4549      344/640    9:33       59:09
5332  Megan Black            F2529     347/1195    9:33       59:09
5333  Marjorie Smyth         F3034     285/1013    9:33       59:09
5334  Logan Harshbarger      F2024     320/1014    9:33       59:09
5335  Joshua Lewis           M2024      344/551    9:33       59:09
5336  Beth McHugh            F4549      129/650    9:33       59:10
5337  Larry Korb             M4044      361/650    9:33       59:10
5338  Lauren Alig            F2529     348/1195    9:33       59:10
5339  Brian Racke            M3034      429/778    9:33       59:10
5340  Justin Lyman           M3034      430/778    9:33       59:10
5341  Lisa Parnell           F4044      210/803    9:33       59:10
5342  Alyssa Archdeacon      F1619      199/561    9:33       59:10
5343  Cari Latta             F3034     286/1013    9:33       59:11
5344  Tracy Mahaney          F3539      221/782    9:33       59:11
5345  Melissa Lauer          F3539      222/782    9:33       59:11
5346  Rose Lytle             F5054       89/544    9:33       59:11
5347  Carlyn Kiniyalocts     F3539      223/782    9:33       59:11
5348  Susanna Goering        F4044      211/803    9:33       59:11
5349  Adam Price             M1619      280/392    9:33       59:12
5350  Christopher Martin     M3539      380/609    9:33       59:12
5351  Ramona Fry             F5054       90/544    9:33       59:12
5352  Monica Finnigan        F2024     321/1014    9:33       59:13
5353  Abbey Manning          F3034     287/1013    9:33       59:13
5354  Catherine Trickey      F4549      130/650    9:33       59:13
5355  Bennett Smith          M2529      420/717    9:33       59:13
5356  Ed Willenbrink         M5054      303/640    9:33       59:13
5357  Eric Schaible          M1619      281/392    9:33       59:13
5358  Joe Gayetsky           M3034      431/778    9:33       59:13
5359  Bob Herzog             M3539      381/609    9:34       59:13
5360  Michael Laber          M5559      200/480    9:34       59:14
5361  Lauren Hogan           F2024     322/1014    9:34       59:14
5362  Julie Carter           F2024     323/1014    9:34       59:14
5363  Steve Taylor           M4044      362/650    9:34       59:14
5364  Eric Brink             M2529      421/717    9:34       59:14
5365  Debi Armbruster        F2024     324/1014    9:34       59:14
5366  Shannon Henson         F2529     349/1195    9:34       59:14
5367  Katie Donovan          F2529     350/1195    9:34       59:15
5368  Michelle Adams         F4044      212/803    9:34       59:15
5369  Philip Kiracofe        M3539      382/609    9:34       59:15
5370  Charles Goettke        M4044      363/650    9:34       59:15
5371  Caroline Conners       F1619      200/561    9:34       59:15
5372  Julia Menetrey         F5054       91/544    9:34       59:15
5373  David Magnus           M5054      304/640    9:34       59:16
5374  Stuart Van Vyven       M4044      364/650    9:34       59:16
5375  Franklin Smith         M5054      305/640    9:34       59:16
5376  Kate Nortman           F0115      114/387    9:34       59:16
5377  Beatrice Craycraft     F1619      201/561    9:34       59:16
5378  Jeffrey Earlywine      M5054      306/640    9:34       59:16
5379  Anna Delker            F3539      224/782    9:34       59:16
5380  Michelle Daniels       F4044      213/803    9:34       59:16
5381  Carolyn David          F4044      214/803    9:34       59:16
5382  Samantha Richards      F3034     288/1013    9:34       59:16
5383  Jordan Earlywine       F1619      202/561    9:34       59:16
5384  Todd Logan             M4044      365/650    9:34       59:16
5385  Dan Donovan            M4044      366/650    9:34       59:16
5386  Kathleen Gilligan      F2529     351/1195    9:34       59:17
5387  Rachel Postel          F3034     289/1013    9:34       59:17
5388  Heidi MacK             F4549      131/650    9:34       59:17
5389  Joseph MacK            M5054      307/640    9:34       59:17
5390  Ian Smith              M1619      282/392    9:34       59:17
5391  Christine Nienaber     F5054       92/544    9:34       59:17
5392  Lesley Estep           F2529     352/1195    9:34       59:17
5393  Sarah Murphy           F4044      215/803    9:34       59:17
5394  Edwin Nienaber         M5054      308/640    9:34       59:17
5395  Philip Kiracofe        M6064       67/258    9:34       59:17
5396  Brittany Grote         F2529     353/1195    9:34       59:17
5397  Nick Goepper           M1619      283/392    9:34       59:18
5398  Justin Stump           M3034      432/778    9:34       59:18
5399  Jimmy Robertson        M2529      422/717    9:34       59:18
5400  Lauren Abel            F4549      132/650    9:34       59:18
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5401  Nora Elson             F1619      203/561    9:34       59:18
5402  Tyler Monnig           M2024      345/551    9:34       59:18
5403  Amanda Booher          F2529     354/1195    9:34       59:19
5404  Morgan Hughes          F2529     355/1195    9:34       59:19
5405  Carl Compton           M0115      208/399    9:34       59:19
5406  Amanda Weiglein        F2024     325/1014    9:35       59:20
5407  Stephanie Buop         F2024     326/1014    9:35       59:20
5408  Marshal Compton        M5054      309/640    9:35       59:20
5409  Melanie Cobb           F2024     327/1014    9:35       59:20
5410  Megan Popp             F3034     290/1013    9:35       59:20
5411  Kelly Hiltibrand       F3034     291/1013    9:35       59:20
5412  Lisa Boggess           F3539      225/782    9:35       59:20
5413  Mark Potzick           M4044      367/650    9:35       59:20
5414  Dana Hesson            F3539      226/782    9:35       59:21
5415  Lori Watt              F3539      227/782    9:35       59:21
5416  Terry Pence            M6064       68/258    9:35       59:21
5417  Lori Procaccino        F4044      216/803    9:35       59:22
5418  Jessica Piispanen      F2529     356/1195    9:35       59:22
5419  Lisa Clements          F4044      217/803    9:35       59:22
5420  Rick Clements          M5054      310/640    9:35       59:22
5421  Caroline De Haan       F2529     357/1195    9:35       59:22
5422  Heather Kramek         F2529     358/1195    9:35       59:23
5423  Douglas Hogue          M3034      433/778    9:35       59:23
5424  Veronica Sanchez       F3539      228/782    9:35       59:23
5425  Margaret Millea        F2024     328/1014    9:35       59:23
5426  Brian Nelson           M2529      423/717    9:35       59:23
5427  Curtis Hoffman         M6064       69/258    9:35       59:23
5428  Wendy Hoffman          F3034     292/1013    9:35       59:24
5429  Emily Heitzman         F2024     329/1014    9:35       59:24
5430  Stephanie Fronk        F2024     330/1014    9:35       59:24
5431  Dawna Schlegel         F4044      218/803    9:35       59:24
5432  Stephanie Vaaler       F5054       93/544    9:35       59:24
5433  Elizabeth Loechle      F2529     359/1195    9:35       59:25
5434  Karl Hinkel            M1619      284/392    9:35       59:25
5435  Chet Laine             M6569       16/101    9:35       59:25
5436  Andy Dauner            M2024      346/551    9:35       59:25
5437  Geoff Motz             M2024      347/551    9:35       59:25
5438  Aaron Roach            M2529      424/717    9:35       59:25
5439  Jubal Molina           M3539      383/609    9:35       59:25
5440  Lauren Worley          F2529     360/1195    9:35       59:25
5441  Bill Welling           M5559      201/480    9:35       59:25
5442  Jake Laine             M2529      425/717    9:35       59:25
5443  Carla Dreyer           F3539      229/782    9:36       59:26
5444  Jeremy Teepen          M2024      348/551    9:36       59:26
5445  Margaret Cramer        F2529     361/1195    9:36       59:26
5446  Mark Beers             M4549      345/640    9:36       59:26
5447  Elizabeth Brown        F0115      115/387    9:36       59:27
5448  Elyse Koeninger        F2024     331/1014    9:36       59:27
5449  Jane Abbottsmith       F2024     332/1014    9:36       59:27
5450  Robin Schwalbach       F5559       33/348    9:36       59:27
5451  Carol Meagher          F6569         1/28    9:36       59:27
5452  Paul Keating           M2024      349/551    9:36       59:28
5453  Samuel Reynolds        M1619      285/392    9:36       59:28
5454  Joel Maag              M5054      311/640    9:36       59:28
5455  Elizabeth Brown        F6569         2/28    9:36       59:28
5456  Jim Rouff              M6064       70/258    9:36       59:28
5457  Ann Cheeseman          F3034     293/1013    9:36       59:28
5458  Peggy Casey            F3539      230/782    9:36       59:28
5459  Holly Galligan         F3539      231/782    9:36       59:28
5460  Pete Tucci             M5559      202/480    9:36       59:28
5461  Jennifer Woods         F2529     362/1195    9:36       59:28
5462  Daniel Brinsko         M2529      426/717    9:36       59:28
5463  Laura Sager            F2529     363/1195    9:36       59:28
5464  Robert Rosing          M5559      203/480    9:36       59:28
5465  Carolyn Gagliardi      F2024     333/1014    9:36       59:29
5466  Michael Dean           M2529      427/717    9:36       59:29
5467  Mike Taylor            M5559      204/480    9:36       59:29
5468  Maria Beatty           F5054       94/544    9:36       59:29
5469  Kyra Schroer           F4549      133/650    9:36       59:29
5470  Greg Cunningham        M4549      346/640    9:36       59:29
5471  Sam Tucci              F1619      204/561    9:36       59:29
5472  Caroline Ryan          F1619      205/561    9:36       59:29
5473  Samantha Heidrich      F2024     334/1014    9:36       59:29
5474  Emily Koeninger        F2024     335/1014    9:36       59:29
5475  Janie Stineman         F4044      219/803    9:36       59:30
5476  Kristina Apke          F4044      220/803    9:36       59:30
5477  Courtney Wiseman       F1619      206/561    9:36       59:30
5478  Sherry Coolidge        F3539      232/782    9:36       59:30
5479  David Ryan             M5559      205/480    9:36       59:30
5480  Ben Liebing            M2529      428/717    9:36       59:31
5481  Julia Ryan             F2024     336/1014    9:36       59:31
5482  Tori Hale              F2024     337/1014    9:36       59:31
5483  Teresa Vaughn          F4044      221/803    9:36       59:31
5484  Larry Fronk            M5559      206/480    9:36       59:31
5485  Chelsea Kirkpatrick    F2529     364/1195    9:36       59:31
5486  Jessica Wiseman        F2024     338/1014    9:36       59:31
5487  Vince Roebel           M3034      434/778    9:36       59:31
5488  John Thoms             M4549      347/640    9:36       59:31
5489  Stacy Glasgow          F2529     365/1195    9:36       59:31
5490  Lisa Wood              F4044      222/803    9:37       59:32
5491  Amanda Plogsted        F2529     366/1195    9:37       59:32
5492  Tana Kirkbride         F4044      223/803    9:37       59:32
5493  Mike Holbert           M4549      348/640    9:37       59:32
5494  Ken Harrison           M5054      312/640    9:37       59:32
5495  Christina F Zimmerman  F3539      233/782    9:37       59:32
5496  Jason Still            M3539      384/609    9:37       59:32
5497  Herb Hunter            M5054      313/640    9:37       59:33
5498  Bethany Noblitt        F3539      234/782    9:37       59:33
5499  Julie Sheffer          F3539      235/782    9:37       59:33
5500  Jill Durham            F2024     339/1014    9:37       59:33
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5501  John Butler            M4549      349/640    9:37       59:33
5502  Alison Borchers        F3034     294/1013    9:37       59:33
5503  Sarah Peters           F3539      236/782    9:37       59:33
5504  Rhonda Chisenhall      F4044      224/803    9:37       59:33
5505  Brady Kennedy          M1619      286/392    9:37       59:33
5506  Heather Sturgill       F3539      237/782    9:37       59:34
5507  Chris Fryberger        M4044      368/650    9:37       59:34
5508  John Court             M5054      314/640    9:37       59:34
5509  Mandie Milliron        F3539      238/782    9:37       59:34
5510  Jeff Price             M3034      435/778    9:37       59:34
5511  Chelsey Kopp           F2529     367/1195    9:37       59:35
5512  Julie Schirmann        F2529     368/1195    9:37       59:35
5513  Joshua Gordon          M2024      350/551    9:37       59:35
5514  Devon Oehle            F3539      239/782    9:37       59:35
5515  Leslie Gehring         F2024     340/1014    9:37       59:35
5516  Nicole Bill            F2529     369/1195    9:37       59:35
5517  Eliza Stone            F3539      240/782    9:37       59:36
5518  Adam Barton            M3034      436/778    9:37       59:36
5519  Mary Moore             F5054       95/544    9:37       59:36
5520  Jake Velten            M1619      287/392    9:37       59:36
5521  Timothy Rains          M6064       71/258    9:37       59:36
5522  Amanda Meyer           F2024     341/1014    9:37       59:36
5523  Julie Boschert         F4044      225/803    9:37       59:36
5524  Sarah Roebker          F2024     342/1014    9:37       59:36
5525  Hank Hofmeyer          M3034      437/778    9:37       59:37
5526  Daniel Hendy           M6064       72/258    9:37       59:37
5527  Melissa Scarborough    F3539      241/782    9:37       59:37
5528  Larry Hutchens         M5559      207/480    9:37       59:37
5529  Bethany Morgan         F3539      242/782    9:37       59:37
5530  Kathy Morman           F4044      226/803    9:37       59:37
5531  Elizabeth Herbert      F3034     295/1013    9:37       59:38
5532  Steven Dreyer          M5559      208/480    9:37       59:38
5533  Bret Schimming         M3539      385/609    9:37       59:38
5534  Linda Ruberg           F5054       96/544    9:37       59:38
5535  Kate Kugele            F2529     370/1195    9:38       59:39
5536  Maggie Nestheide       F2529     371/1195    9:38       59:39
5537  Robb Mangold           M4549      350/640    9:38       59:39
5538  Cindy Busse            F2529     372/1195    9:38       59:39
5539  Toby Moeves            M3034      438/778    9:38       59:39
5540  Mike McGuffey          M4549      351/640    9:38       59:40
5541  David Tessler          M4044      369/650    9:38       59:40
5542  Minh Truong            M4044      370/650    9:38       59:40
5543  Michael Kuhl           M3034      439/778    9:38       59:41
5544  Teal Nally             M4549      352/640    9:38       59:41
5545  Carlos Cueto           M2529      429/717    9:38       59:41
5546  Katie Gilliam          F2529     373/1195    9:38       59:41
5547  Alexandra Clair        F2024     343/1014    9:38       59:41
5548  Andrew Ruwe            M3539      386/609    9:38       59:41
5549  Brittany Albrinck      F2529     374/1195    9:38       59:41
5550  Alexandria Connor      F2024     344/1014    9:38       59:42
5551  Carrie Kistner         F2529     375/1195    9:38       59:42
5552  Nancy Patep            F3539      243/782    9:38       59:42
5553  Mark McAndrew          M4044      371/650    9:38       59:42
5554  Brian Higgins          M4044      372/650    9:38       59:42
5555  John Getgey            M4549      353/640    9:38       59:42
5556  Becky Hill             F2529     376/1195    9:38       59:42
5557  Patrick Navin          M4549      354/640    9:38       59:43
5558  Will Reid              M4549      355/640    9:38       59:43
5559  Andrew Blazeje         M2024      351/551    9:38       59:43
5560  Jennifer Lusheck       F3539      244/782    9:38       59:43
5561  Joe Iannelli           M5559      209/480    9:38       59:43
5562  Libby Nawalaniec       F1619      207/561    9:38       59:43
5563  Lyric Stephenson       F0115      116/387    9:38       59:43
5564  Robert Reineck         M3034      440/778    9:38       59:43
5565  Darrel Stephenson      M3539      387/609    9:38       59:43
5566  Michelle Schwanekamp   F3539      245/782    9:38       59:44
5567  Terry Vogler           M6064       73/258    9:38       59:44
5568  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:38       59:44
5569  Maria Schneider        F2529     377/1195    9:38       59:44
5570  Kate Westerhaus        F2024     345/1014    9:38       59:44
5571  Sam Riber              M4044      373/650    9:38       59:44
5572  David Hopewell         M2529      430/717    9:39       59:44
5573  Molly Schoeplein       F3034     296/1013    9:39       59:44
5574  David Froehle          M4549      356/640    9:39       59:44
5575  Jennifer Mueller       F3034     297/1013    9:39       59:44
5576  Kevin McGehee          M5054      315/640    9:39       59:44
5577  Jennifer Scroggins     F3034     298/1013    9:39       59:45
5578  Ethan Dierig           M0115      209/399    9:39       59:45
5579  Filio Riber            F4044      227/803    9:39       59:45
5580  Meredith Kelly         F2529     378/1195    9:39       59:45
5581  William Sporing        M5054      316/640    9:39       59:45
5582  Elle Riehle            F1619      208/561    9:39       59:45
5583  Emily Hengehold        F2024     346/1014    9:39       59:45
5584  Bridget Lenahan        F2529     379/1195    9:39       59:46
5585  Joe Stagaman           M4549      357/640    9:39       59:46
5586  Mike Prus              M3539      388/609    9:39       59:46
5587  Tim Hentz              M5054      317/640    9:39       59:46
5588  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:39       59:46
5589  Jim Turner             M4044      374/650    9:39       59:47
5590  Jim Nielander          M5054      318/640    9:39       59:47
5591  Michael Powell         M5054      319/640    9:39       59:47
5592  Greg Bishop            M4549      358/640    9:39       59:47
5593  Elissa Luther          F3034     299/1013    9:39       59:47
5594  Julie Nielander        F2024     347/1014    9:39       59:47
5595  Jackie Hayward         F4044      228/803    9:39       59:47
5596  Michael Finney         M5559      210/480    9:39       59:47
5597  Mary Tassone           F2024     348/1014    9:39       59:47
5598  Todd Trimbur           M3034      441/778    9:39       59:47
5599  Ron Hatten             M4044      375/650    9:39       59:48
5600  Amber Delre            F3034     300/1013    9:39       59:48
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5601  Cortney Coombs         F2024     349/1014    9:39       59:49
5602  Evan Martini           M0115      210/399    9:39       59:49
5603  Pam Lyons              F5559       34/348    9:39       59:49
5604  Amanda MacDonald       F2024     350/1014    9:39       59:49
5605  Tim Larson             M3034      442/778    9:39       59:49
5606  Mary McCullough        F3539      246/782    9:39       59:49
5607  Amanda Vanrooyen       F3539      247/782    9:39       59:49
5608  Christy Vogel          F3034     301/1013    9:39       59:50
5609  Katherine Larson       F2529     380/1195    9:39       59:50
5610  Karl Schaulin          M6064       74/258    9:39       59:50
5611  Teresa Smith           F2529     381/1195    9:39       59:50
5612  Brynn McKenna          F1619      209/561    9:39       59:50
5613  Megan Maxfield         F2529     382/1195    9:40       59:50
5614  George Strietmann      M5559      211/480    9:40       59:51
5615  Phil Jacobs            M4549      359/640    9:40       59:52
5616  Sara Habedank          F2024     351/1014    9:40       59:52
5617  Scott McSweeney        M2024      352/551    9:40       59:52
5618  Matt Wickert           M3034      443/778    9:40       59:52
5619  Samuel Hallforth       M2024      353/551    9:40       59:52
5620  Caroline Dunn          F2024     352/1014    9:40       59:52
5621  Scott Webster          M5054      320/640    9:40       59:52
5622  Rebecca Whatley        F2529     383/1195    9:40       59:52
5623  Patricia Pierce        F4044      229/803    9:40       59:53
5624  Franklin Baker         M3034      444/778    9:40       59:53
5625  Jason MacDonald        M2529      431/717    9:40       59:53
5626  Alice Gilliland        F4044      230/803    9:40       59:53
5627  Natalie Campbell       F1619      210/561    9:40       59:53
5628  Evan Dushman           M3034      445/778    9:40       59:54
5629  Anthony Mazzei         M4044      376/650    9:40       59:54
5630  Greg Watkins           M4044      377/650    9:40       59:54
5631  Greg Sarakatsannis     M4044      378/650    9:40       59:54
5632  Joseph Perny           M6569       17/101    9:40       59:54
5633  Tim Vaughn             M3034      446/778    9:40       59:54
5634  Anna Holwadel          F1619      211/561    9:40       59:54
5635  Steve Tuchfarber       M3034      447/778    9:40       59:55
5636  John Tieman            M3539      389/609    9:40       59:55
5637  Ted Mechley            M4044      379/650    9:40       59:55
5638  James Blake            M2529      432/717    9:40       59:55
5639  George Marketos        M6064       75/258    9:40       59:56
5640  Stephanie Heil         F2024     353/1014    9:40       59:56
5641  Jill Donatell          F5054       97/544    9:40       59:56
5642  Megan McCuen           F4549      134/650    9:40       59:56
5643  Kendall Burwick        F0115      117/387    9:40       59:56
5644  Eli Henke              M0115      211/399    9:40       59:56
5645  Nick Janakiefski       M5054      321/640    9:40       59:56
5646  Andrew Harris          M3034      448/778    9:40       59:56
5647  Jill Jansen            F3034     302/1013    9:41       59:57
5648  Bridget Hutter         F1619      212/561    9:41       59:57
5649  Robert Henke           M4549      360/640    9:41       59:57
5650  Jason Atkins           M3539      390/609    9:41       59:57
5651  Alan Titgemeyer        M5559      212/480    9:41       59:57
5652  Tim Broderick          M1619      288/392    9:41       59:57
5653  Kristin Leist          F1619      213/561    9:41       59:57
5654  Michelle Anton         F2529     384/1195    9:41       59:57
5655  Beth Drum              F4044      231/803    9:41       59:57
5656  Ryan McClintic         M3034      449/778    9:41       59:57
5657  Elizabeth Rhein        F4549      135/650    9:41       59:58
5658  Nancy Johnson          F5054       98/544    9:41       59:58
5659  Roy Gerber             M6064       76/258    9:41       59:58
5660  Megan Spanel           F2529     385/1195    9:41       59:58
5661  Angi Lampkin           F3539      248/782    9:41       59:58
5662  Julia Whitehair        F2529     386/1195    9:41       59:58
5663  Jessica Whitehair      F2529     387/1195    9:41       59:58
5664  Mark Stenger           M5054      322/640    9:41       59:58
5665  Bob Rowe               M3539      391/609    9:41       59:58
5666  Kielly Monnig          F2024     354/1014    9:41       59:58
5667  Debra Engel            F4044      232/803    9:41       59:59
5668  Lara Martinez          F2024     355/1014    9:41       59:59
5669  Michael Swank          M2024      354/551    9:41       59:59
5670  Katy Balbach           F2024     356/1014    9:41       59:59
5671  Courntey Carnes        F2529     388/1195    9:41       59:59
5672  Becky Miller           F2529     389/1195    9:41       59:59
5673  Eric Swank             M1619      289/392    9:41       59:59
5674  Karen Murphy-Berendts  F4549      136/650    9:41     1:00:00
5675  Brian Berendts         M3539      392/609    9:41     1:00:00
5676  Mason Elmer            M0115      212/399    9:41     1:00:00
5677  Nick Fisher            M2024      355/551    9:41     1:00:00
5678  Teresa Lemasters       F3539      249/782    9:41     1:00:00
5679  Tami Miller            F3034     303/1013    9:41     1:00:00
5680  Charles Kaiser         M6064       77/258    9:41     1:00:00
5681  Robert Even            M3034      450/778    9:41     1:00:00
5682  Christy Even           F3034     304/1013    9:41     1:00:01
5683  Christina Pater        F3034     305/1013    9:41     1:00:01
5684  Spencer Carpenter      M0115      213/399    9:41     1:00:01
5685  Jenna Martens          F2024     357/1014    9:41     1:00:01
5686  Joel Seibert           M3539      393/609    9:41     1:00:01
5687  Brian Brooks           M4549      361/640    9:41     1:00:01
5688  Shannon Seibert        F3034     306/1013    9:41     1:00:01
5689  Eric Reichert          M4549      362/640    9:41     1:00:01
5690  Becky Wesdorp          F4549      137/650    9:41     1:00:02
5691  John Rosa              M5054      323/640    9:41     1:00:02
5692  Ashley Fischer         F2024     358/1014    9:41     1:00:02
5693  Chuck Martens          M4549      363/640    9:41     1:00:03
5694  Heather Duncan         F1619      214/561    9:42     1:00:03
5695  Dawn Zimmer            F4549      138/650    9:42     1:00:04
5696  Rowan Henke            M0115      214/399    9:42     1:00:04
5697  Kathleen Mohlman       F3539      250/782    9:42     1:00:04
5698  Jason Hauer            M3034      451/778    9:42     1:00:04
5699  Thomas Willis          M4044      380/650    9:42     1:00:04
5700  Paul Listerman         M4549      364/640    9:42     1:00:04
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5701  Christine Dresseer     F2529     390/1195    9:42     1:00:05
5702  Lee Duncan             M5054      324/640    9:42     1:00:05
5703  Trisha Gettelfinger    F4044      233/803    9:42     1:00:06
5704  Margot Swank           F2024     359/1014    9:42     1:00:06
5705  Jerold Murray          M2529      433/717    9:42     1:00:06
5706  Brandon Finan          M2024      356/551    9:42     1:00:06
5707  Rachael Epps           F2529     391/1195    9:42     1:00:06
5708  Derek Caldwell         M2024      357/551    9:42     1:00:07
5709  Justin Wade            M3034      452/778    9:42     1:00:07
5710  Tj Bollmer             M2024      358/551    9:42     1:00:07
5711  Joseph Detzel          M4044      381/650    9:42     1:00:07
5712  Scott Kraus            M3034      453/778    9:42     1:00:07
5713  Michael Aviles         M2024      359/551    9:42     1:00:07
5714  Bridget Kraus          F3034     307/1013    9:42     1:00:08
5715  Dominick Gerace        M3034      454/778    9:42     1:00:08
5716  Stephanie Gerace       F3034     308/1013    9:42     1:00:08
5717  Mona Schneider         F4549      139/650    9:42     1:00:08
5718  Neal Rothfuss          M2529      434/717    9:42     1:00:08
5719  Kyle Pearson           M3034      455/778    9:42     1:00:08
5720  Stephanie Wilson       F2529     392/1195    9:42     1:00:08
5721  Richard Seibold        M5054      325/640    9:43     1:00:09
5722  Sonya Sheehy           F5559       35/348    9:43     1:00:09
5723  Andrew Ligeralde       M0115      215/399    9:43     1:00:09
5724  Grayson Combs          M2024      360/551    9:43     1:00:10
5725  Sarah Lierman          F1619      215/561    9:43     1:00:10
5726  Scott Houp             M3034      456/778    9:43     1:00:10
5727  Jason Richardson       M3034      457/778    9:43     1:00:10
5728  Tim Kremchek           M5054      326/640    9:43     1:00:10
5729  Chantal Meisberger     F3034     309/1013    9:43     1:00:10
5730  Hannah Zimmerman       F1619      216/561    9:43     1:00:10
5731  Tracy Piening          F2529     393/1195    9:43     1:00:10
5732  Brad Hekler            M3034      458/778    9:43     1:00:10
5733  Alison Kortekamp       F2529     394/1195    9:43     1:00:11
5734  Hilary Kremchek        F5054       99/544    9:43     1:00:11
5735  Melissa Riehle         F4044      234/803    9:43     1:00:11
5736  Dean Dimarco           M2024      361/551    9:43     1:00:11
5737  Cory McNamara          M2529      435/717    9:43     1:00:12
5738  Melissa Steigerwald    F3034     310/1013    9:43     1:00:12
5739  Jasmine Allen          F2024     360/1014    9:43     1:00:12
5740  Chad Harrison          M3034      459/778    9:43     1:00:12
5741  Jasmine Hill           F2024     361/1014    9:43     1:00:12
5742  Michael Egan           M5054      327/640    9:43     1:00:12
5743  Laura Straubing        F3034     311/1013    9:43     1:00:12
5744  Elizabeth Gottfried    F3539      251/782    9:43     1:00:12
5745  Leslie Siegman         F2024     362/1014    9:43     1:00:12
5746  Beth Kreider           F3034     312/1013    9:43     1:00:12
5747  Andrew Gottfried       M3034      460/778    9:43     1:00:12
5748  Annie Wessel           F2529     395/1195    9:43     1:00:12
5749  Christina Mock         F2529     396/1195    9:43     1:00:13
5750  Lauren Hungler         F2024     363/1014    9:43     1:00:13
5751  Carol Straubnig        F5559       36/348    9:43     1:00:13
5752  Matt Boxrucker         M3539      394/609    9:43     1:00:13
5753  Mark Wessel            M6064       78/258    9:43     1:00:13
5754  Anne Bedinghaus        F3034     313/1013    9:43     1:00:13
5755  MacKenzie Dobbs        F2024     364/1014    9:43     1:00:14
5756  Emily Westerfield      F1619      217/561    9:43     1:00:14
5757  Suzanne Wernke         F3539      252/782    9:43     1:00:14
5758  Tim Brandstetter       M2529      436/717    9:43     1:00:14
5759  Nives Zimmermann       F4044      235/803    9:43     1:00:14
5760  Dave Weingarten        M2529      437/717    9:43     1:00:14
5761  Ralph Landrum          M5054      328/640    9:43     1:00:14
5762  Mike McQueary          M4044      382/650    9:43     1:00:14
5763  Joshua Pappas          M2529      438/717    9:43     1:00:14
5764  Adam Dunn              M1619      290/392    9:43     1:00:14
5765  Karen Borgmann         F3539      253/782    9:43     1:00:14
5766  Lianna Brown           F1619      218/561    9:43     1:00:14
5767  Marilyn Vennemeyer     F2024     365/1014    9:43     1:00:15
5768  Helen Pappas           F2529     397/1195    9:43     1:00:15
5769  Victoria Kindred       F1619      219/561    9:43     1:00:15
5770  Mike Walker            M2529      439/717    9:43     1:00:15
5771  Edward Schmerber       M4044      383/650    9:43     1:00:15
5772  Logan Cooper           M0115      216/399    9:43     1:00:15
5773  Rebecca Luschek        F2024     366/1014    9:44     1:00:15
5774  Jen Bauer              F3539      254/782    9:44     1:00:15
5775  Betsy Sturtz           F2024     367/1014    9:44     1:00:15
5776  Lea Lachey             F3539      255/782    9:44     1:00:16
5777  Meredith Christopfel   F2024     368/1014    9:44     1:00:16
5778  Alex Erwin             M2529      440/717    9:44     1:00:16
5779  Michael Puma           M5054      329/640    9:44     1:00:17
5780  Katherine Simone       F2024     369/1014    9:44     1:00:17
5781  Sarah Kayse            F2024     370/1014    9:44     1:00:17
5782  Kathleen Florea        F4549      140/650    9:44     1:00:17
5783  Billy Belding          M5054      330/640    9:44     1:00:17
5784  Tim Closson            M5054      331/640    9:44     1:00:17
5785  Patrick O'Connor       M3539      395/609    9:44     1:00:17
5786  John Olszowka          M4549      365/640    9:44     1:00:17
5787  Leah Velasquez         F3539      256/782    9:44     1:00:18
5788  Mitch Puma             M0115      217/399    9:44     1:00:18
5789  Jody Reinshagen        F4044      236/803    9:44     1:00:18
5790  Heidi Collins          F3034     314/1013    9:44     1:00:18
5791  Sheri Frey             F4549      141/650    9:44     1:00:19
5792  Diana Boone            F4044      237/803    9:44     1:00:19
5793  John Hudson            M5054      332/640    9:44     1:00:19
5794  Lisa Bradley           F4044      238/803    9:44     1:00:19
5795  Amber Kappel           F2529     398/1195    9:44     1:00:19
5796  Tim Bleh               M4549      366/640    9:44     1:00:19
5797  Tricia Kane            F3539      257/782    9:44     1:00:19
5798  Brad Richardson        M0115      218/399    9:44     1:00:19
5799  Joe Creevy             M4044      384/650    9:44     1:00:20
5800  Linda Bartlett         F5054      100/544    9:44     1:00:20
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5801  Phillip Welshans       M3034      461/778    9:44     1:00:20
5802  Jamie Verdin           F4044      239/803    9:44     1:00:20
5803  Kortney Mitchell       F2529     399/1195    9:44     1:00:21
5804  Kasey Marcum           F2529     400/1195    9:44     1:00:21
5805  Carol O'Connor         F3539      258/782    9:44     1:00:21
5806  Jon Niemeyer           M4044      385/650    9:45     1:00:22
5807  William Beuke          M6569       18/101    9:45     1:00:22
5808  Jeff Lehman            M5559      213/480    9:45     1:00:22
5809  David Wright           M3034      462/778    9:45     1:00:22
5810  Alex Niemeyer          F0115      118/387    9:45     1:00:22
5811  Alex Friend            F2024     371/1014    9:45     1:00:22
5812  Kathryn Henke          F4044      240/803    9:45     1:00:22
5813  Brad Rhodes            M1619      291/392    9:45     1:00:22
5814  Michel Friend          M3034      463/778    9:45     1:00:22
5815  Jennifer Dittus        F3539      259/782    9:45     1:00:22
5816  Ian Iames              M1619      292/392    9:45     1:00:23
5817  Jon Bernier            M4044      386/650    9:45     1:00:23
5818  Irena Miller           F3539      260/782    9:45     1:00:23
5819  Brent Vimtrup          M3539      396/609    9:45     1:00:23
5820  Annabelle Choate       F2529     401/1195    9:45     1:00:23
5821  Kathy Dorger           F3034     315/1013    9:45     1:00:23
5822  Mike Kelley            M5559      214/480    9:45     1:00:23
5823  Margy Clark            F4044      241/803    9:45     1:00:23
5824  Billy Chase            M2529      441/717    9:45     1:00:23
5825  Catherine Scupham      F2529     402/1195    9:45     1:00:23
5826  Tracy Keller           F5054      101/544    9:45     1:00:23
5827  Jeff Heyob             M3539      397/609    9:45     1:00:23
5828  Greg Kistner           M5054      333/640    9:45     1:00:24
5829  Greg Bishop            M5054      334/640    9:45     1:00:24
5830  Steve Kellerman        M3034      464/778    9:45     1:00:24
5831  Abby Jahnigen          F3034     316/1013    9:45     1:00:25
5832  Chris Ahlman           M2529      442/717    9:45     1:00:25
5833  Gregory Johnson        M3034      465/778    9:45     1:00:25
5834  Dw Alspaugh            M4549      367/640    9:45     1:00:25
5835  Robert Ray             M4044      387/650    9:45     1:00:26
5836  Koko Bellamy           F4549      142/650    9:45     1:00:26
5837  Michael Hauck          M5054      335/640    9:45     1:00:26
5838  Cody Sowers            M3034      466/778    9:45     1:00:26
5839  Beth Martin            F4044      242/803    9:45     1:00:26
5840  Eric Duning            M3539      398/609    9:45     1:00:27
5841  Jane Sprague           F4044      243/803    9:45     1:00:27
5842  Aaron Stancik          M3034      467/778    9:45     1:00:27
5843  Vivien Coulson- Thomas F3034     317/1013    9:45     1:00:27
5844  Bryan Pruden           M1619      293/392    9:45     1:00:27
5845  Mary Schutzman         F4549      143/650    9:45     1:00:27
5846  Emily Stettler         F3539      261/782    9:46     1:00:28
5847  Tony Marsh             M3034      468/778    9:46     1:00:28
5848  Carrie Elrod           F2024     372/1014    9:46     1:00:28
5849  Christina Nash         F2529     403/1195    9:46     1:00:29
5850  Jennifer Kammerer      F3539      262/782    9:46     1:00:29
5851  David Pauly            M5559      215/480    9:46     1:00:29
5852  Tianyia Wang           F2529     404/1195    9:46     1:00:29
5853  Nicholas Majka         M3034      469/778    9:46     1:00:30
5854  Tony Taylor            M4044      388/650    9:46     1:00:30
5855  Jeremy Ashton          M3034      470/778    9:46     1:00:30
5856  Stacy Anders           F2529     405/1195    9:46     1:00:30
5857  Orion Graham           M3539      399/609    9:46     1:00:30
5858  Patrick Desmond        M3034      471/778    9:46     1:00:30
5859  Alison Roberts         F3539      263/782    9:46     1:00:30
5860  Don Guthrie Jr         M4549      368/640    9:46     1:00:30
5861  Rachel Wiers           F2024     373/1014    9:46     1:00:30
5862  Scott Anders           M2024      362/551    9:46     1:00:31
5863  Stephanie Willke       F3034     318/1013    9:46     1:00:31
5864  Kris Titko             F4044      244/803    9:46     1:00:31
5865  Elizabeth Shank        F3034     319/1013    9:46     1:00:31
5866  Anne Lesch             F3034     320/1013    9:46     1:00:32
5867  Casey Gesenhues        F2529     406/1195    9:46     1:00:32
5868  David Salay            M1619      294/392    9:46     1:00:32
5869  Ian Lindemuth          M2024      363/551    9:46     1:00:32
5870  Todd Willke            M3034      472/778    9:46     1:00:32
5871  Lee Trovato            F4549      144/650    9:46     1:00:32
5872  Lindsay Davis          F2529     407/1195    9:46     1:00:33
5873  Tate Victoria          F3034     321/1013    9:46     1:00:33
5874  Michael Ryan           M2024      364/551    9:46     1:00:33
5875  Jim Ryan               M5054      336/640    9:46     1:00:33
5876  Patrick Crosby         M3539      400/609    9:46     1:00:33
5877  Diane Dix              F4549      145/650    9:46     1:00:33
5878  Kendall Kadish         M2024      365/551    9:46     1:00:33
5879  Jeffrey English        M3034      473/778    9:46     1:00:33
5880  Melissa Gilbert        F3034     322/1013    9:46     1:00:33
5881  Shanon Hahn            F3034     323/1013    9:46     1:00:34
5882  Cindy Cranmer          F4549      146/650    9:47     1:00:34
5883  Jack Myers             M1619      295/392    9:47     1:00:34
5884  Leah Hollstegge        F2529     408/1195    9:47     1:00:34
5885  Tammy Gingrich         F3539      264/782    9:47     1:00:34
5886  Drew Carson            M2024      366/551    9:47     1:00:34
5887  Nick Collins           M3034      474/778    9:47     1:00:34
5888  Seth Bernstein         M4044      389/650    9:47     1:00:34
5889  Courtney Stone         F1619      220/561    9:47     1:00:34
5890  Douglas Dix            M5054      337/640    9:47     1:00:34
5891  Frankie Grossi         M0115      219/399    9:47     1:00:34
5892  Miranda Young          F2529     409/1195    9:47     1:00:35
5893  Ellen Russell          F3539      265/782    9:47     1:00:35
5894  Lauren Shteiwi         F2529     410/1195    9:47     1:00:36
5895  Ellen Mootz            F2024     374/1014    9:47     1:00:36
5896  David Hess             M4549      369/640    9:47     1:00:36
5897  Lauren Savage          F1619      221/561    9:47     1:00:36
5898  Joshua McCord          M3034      475/778    9:47     1:00:37
5899  Brad Stapleton         M4549      370/640    9:47     1:00:37
5900  Hilary Goetz           F2024     375/1014    9:47     1:00:37
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5901  Stephanie Tieman       F3034     324/1013    9:47     1:00:37
5902  Greg Britton           M4549      371/640    9:47     1:00:37
5903  Jillian Hayter         F2529     411/1195    9:47     1:00:37
5904  Julie Kearns           F5559       37/348    9:47     1:00:37
5905  Kenneth Merker         M5054      338/640    9:47     1:00:37
5906  Stacey Moore           F3539      266/782    9:47     1:00:37
5907  Andrew Kindem          M3034      476/778    9:47     1:00:38
5908  Joseph Harry Cramer    M2529      443/717    9:47     1:00:38
5909  Jeffery Bennett        M4044      390/650    9:47     1:00:38
5910  Carrie Kratzer         F3539      267/782    9:47     1:00:38
5911  Mike Wickert           M3034      477/778    9:47     1:00:38
5912  Steve Zanola           M4549      372/640    9:47     1:00:38
5913  Emily Nurre            F2529     412/1195    9:47     1:00:39
5914  Kit Donald             F2529     413/1195    9:47     1:00:39
5915  Timothy Jones          M6064       79/258    9:47     1:00:39
5916  Missy Smit             F3539      268/782    9:47     1:00:39
5917  Crystal Pearson        F3034     325/1013    9:47     1:00:39
5918  Thomas Pearson         M3539      401/609    9:47     1:00:39
5919  Logan Richardson       F1619      222/561    9:47     1:00:39
5920  Katie Erbeck           F3539      269/782    9:47     1:00:39
5921  John Klein             M2024      367/551    9:47     1:00:39
5922  Lauralee Fishe         F3034     326/1013    9:47     1:00:39
5923  Casey Thompson         M3034      478/778    9:47     1:00:39
5924  Maria Ficker           F4044      245/803    9:47     1:00:39
5925  Megan Stambough        F2024     376/1014    9:47     1:00:40
5926  Jackie Cummings        F2024     377/1014    9:48     1:00:40
5927  Greg Yeager            M5559      216/480    9:48     1:00:40
5928  Holly Swartz           F1619      223/561    9:48     1:00:40
5929  Cyntosha Ervin         F2024     378/1014    9:48     1:00:40
5930  Chuck Geraci           M6064       80/258    9:48     1:00:41
5931  Candice Carter         F2529     414/1195    9:48     1:00:41
5932  Elizabeth Tuke         F2529     415/1195    9:48     1:00:41
5933  Jerome Chasko          M4549      373/640    9:48     1:00:41
5934  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:48     1:00:41
5935  Lynn Watts             F5054      102/544    9:48     1:00:41
5936  Megan McDonald         F2024     379/1014    9:48     1:00:41
5937  Julie Barbieri         F2529     416/1195    9:48     1:00:41
5938  Robert McCracken       M3539      402/609    9:48     1:00:42
5939  Dana Hacker            F2024     380/1014    9:48     1:00:42
5940  Cindy Geer             F5054      103/544    9:48     1:00:42
5941  Jackie May             F4044      246/803    9:48     1:00:42
5942  Lindsey Adams          F1619      224/561    9:48     1:00:42
5943  Kristie Boehner        F2024     381/1014    9:48     1:00:42
5944  Erica Zaccagnini       F2024     382/1014    9:48     1:00:42
5945  Milissa Castrucci      F3539      270/782    9:48     1:00:42
5946  Amanda Farrell         F2529     417/1195    9:48     1:00:42
5947  Fritz Geer             M5054      339/640    9:48     1:00:42
5948  Kimberly Cieslewicz    F2024     383/1014    9:48     1:00:42
5949  Kimberly May           F2529     418/1195    9:48     1:00:43
5950  Anna Madsen            F4549      147/650    9:48     1:00:43
5951  Ronna Schneider        F4044      247/803    9:48     1:00:43
5952  Katy Rettig            F3034     327/1013    9:48     1:00:43
5953  Ashley Bendelewski     F2529     419/1195    9:48     1:00:43
5954  Scott Braun            M3034      479/778    9:48     1:00:43
5955  Russell Koch           M5054      340/640    9:48     1:00:44
5956  Sarah Doucette         F2024     384/1014    9:48     1:00:44
5957  Samuel Marrero         M2529      444/717    9:48     1:00:44
5958  Cassie Hoffman         F2529     420/1195    9:48     1:00:44
5959  Jay Thumma             M3539      403/609    9:48     1:00:44
5960  Mats Drugge            M5559      217/480    9:48     1:00:44
5961  Gerard Kortekamp       M5559      218/480    9:48     1:00:45
5962  Debbie Woody           F4549      148/650    9:48     1:00:45
5963  John Kortekamp         M5559      219/480    9:48     1:00:45
5964  Jill Hoffman           F2024     385/1014    9:48     1:00:45
5965  Chad Hinton            M4044      391/650    9:48     1:00:45
5966  Julia Schulte          F2024     386/1014    9:48     1:00:45
5967  Richard Dammel         M6064       81/258    9:48     1:00:45
5968  Bob Hickey             M5559      220/480    9:48     1:00:45
5969  Bridget Reinberger     F3539      271/782    9:48     1:00:46
5970  Chris Kasperczyk       M4044      392/650    9:48     1:00:46
5971  Alexa Levick           F2024     387/1014    9:48     1:00:46
5972  Ronald Gold            M4549      374/640    9:48     1:00:46
5973  Martha Geiger          F4044      248/803    9:48     1:00:46
5974  Robert Hickey          M2529      445/717    9:49     1:00:46
5975  Colleen Hickey         F2529     421/1195    9:49     1:00:47
5976  Neil Dillon            M3034      480/778    9:49     1:00:47
5977  Holly Bante            F3034     328/1013    9:49     1:00:47
5978  Kevin Crowley          M2024      368/551    9:49     1:00:48
5979  Anna Von Allmen        F2529     422/1195    9:49     1:00:48
5980  Jeff Wolfzorn          M4549      375/640    9:49     1:00:48
5981  Doug Von Allmen        M2529      446/717    9:49     1:00:48
5982  Betty Paton            F3034     329/1013    9:49     1:00:48
5983  Kelly Lammers          F3034     330/1013    9:49     1:00:48
5984  Jessica Prince         F2024     388/1014    9:49     1:00:48
5985  Brian C. Michel        M5054      341/640    9:49     1:00:48
5986  Vince Notorgiacomo     M5054      342/640    9:49     1:00:49
5987  Sara Goldberg          F2024     389/1014    9:49     1:00:49
5988  Carrie Johnson         F3034     331/1013    9:49     1:00:49
5989  Cindy Densler          F5054      104/544    9:49     1:00:49
5990  Ken Hay                M5054      343/640    9:49     1:00:50
5991  David Meyer            M3034      481/778    9:49     1:00:50
5992  Joshua Lieland         M2529      447/717    9:49     1:00:50
5993  John McDonald          M5054      344/640    9:49     1:00:50
5994  Kim Marshall           F4044      249/803    9:49     1:00:50
5995  Leanna Weiss           F3539      272/782    9:49     1:00:50
5996  Brian Dibattista       M3034      482/778    9:49     1:00:50
5997  Jerry Corbett          M5559      221/480    9:49     1:00:50
5998  Janelle Sikorski       F3034     332/1013    9:49     1:00:50
5999  Mindy Hanrahan         F3034     333/1013    9:49     1:00:50
6000  Carl Horst             M4549      376/640    9:49     1:00:50
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6001  Lori Eisele            F2529     423/1195    9:49     1:00:50
6002  Ellie Hay              F2024     390/1014    9:49     1:00:51
6003  Jimmy Meyer            M2024      369/551    9:49     1:00:51
6004  Jennifer Schaefer      F0115      119/387    9:49     1:00:51
6005  Karen Smith            F5054      105/544    9:49     1:00:52
6006  Chuck Scheib           M4044      393/650    9:49     1:00:52
6007  Maryjane Day           F4549      149/650    9:49     1:00:52
6008  Debra Janakiefski      F4549      150/650    9:49     1:00:52
6009  Mike Jennings          M4044      394/650    9:49     1:00:52
6010  Jennifer Freson        F3034     334/1013    9:49     1:00:52
6011  Kevin Sowder           M3539      404/609    9:49     1:00:52
6012  Sara Schaefer          F1619      225/561    9:49     1:00:52
6013  Carolynn Sullivan      F2529     424/1195    9:49     1:00:52
6014  John Morrison          M5054      345/640    9:50     1:00:53
6015  Richard Faulkner       M6569       19/101    9:50     1:00:53
6016  Megan Malmedahl        F3034     335/1013    9:50     1:00:53
6017  Garrett Mills          M6064       82/258    9:50     1:00:53
6018  Lydia Collins          F1619      226/561    9:50     1:00:53
6019  Mart Gerrety           M4549      377/640    9:50     1:00:53
6020  John Cody              M4044      395/650    9:50     1:00:54
6021  Joanna Gardner         F2529     425/1195    9:50     1:00:54
6022  Melissa Gardner        F3539      273/782    9:50     1:00:54
6023  Adam Rohrer            M3539      405/609    9:50     1:00:54
6024  Aurelien Petit         M2529      448/717    9:50     1:00:54
6025  Louise Rubel           F4549      151/650    9:50     1:00:54
6026  Heidi Hopewell         F2024     391/1014    9:50     1:00:55
6027  Lucas Docter           M3539      406/609    9:50     1:00:55
6028  Kim McAninch           F4044      250/803    9:50     1:00:55
6029  Craig S. Hudson        M5054      346/640    9:50     1:00:55
6030  Shelby Watterson       F0115      120/387    9:50     1:00:56
6031  Melissa Riesenberg     F4044      251/803    9:50     1:00:56
6032  Linda Dunseath         F4549      152/650    9:50     1:00:56
6033  Susan Frede            F4044      252/803    9:50     1:00:56
6034  Sandra Middendorf      F3539      274/782    9:50     1:00:56
6035  Kathleen Desmond       F3034     336/1013    9:50     1:00:56
6036  Susan Zink             F4549      153/650    9:50     1:00:56
6037  Brittany Mahoney       F2529     426/1195    9:50     1:00:56
6038  Cheryl Gilligan        F????         6/25    9:50     1:00:56
6039  Mark Regensburger      M3539      407/609    9:50     1:00:56
6040  Jerry Hof              M5054      347/640    9:50     1:00:56
6041  Oluwapese Akinbobola   F3034     337/1013    9:50     1:00:56
6042  Erin Docter            F3034     338/1013    9:50     1:00:57
6043  Christy Vagedes        F4549      154/650    9:50     1:00:57
6044  Grant Malmedahl        M2529      449/717    9:50     1:00:57
6045  Hannah Toberman        F1619      227/561    9:50     1:00:57
6046  Elizabeth Heldman      F2024     392/1014    9:50     1:00:57
6047  Quentin Russell        M1619      296/392    9:50     1:00:57
6048  Katelyn Kramer         F1619      228/561    9:50     1:00:57
6049  Scott Dungan           M4044      396/650    9:50     1:00:57
6050  Steve Bangs            M6064       83/258    9:50     1:00:57
6051  Dana Morningstar       F3539      275/782    9:50     1:00:57
6052  Ben Vansant            M4044      397/650    9:50     1:00:57
6053  Paige Soper            F2024     393/1014    9:50     1:00:58
6054  Jamie Hamada           F5559       38/348    9:50     1:00:58
6055  Jessica Gadberry       F2024     394/1014    9:50     1:00:58
6056  Erin Holden            F3034     339/1013    9:50     1:00:58
6057  Kathy Vilas            F4549      155/650    9:50     1:00:58
6058  Harry Wahl             M1619      297/392    9:50     1:00:58
6059  Courtney Morgan        F2024     395/1014    9:50     1:00:58
6060  Dave Pettit            M5054      348/640    9:50     1:00:58
6061  Katherine Markesbery   F1619      229/561    9:50     1:00:58
6062  Krista Latchford       F4044      253/803    9:50     1:00:58
6063  Tony Munafo            M3034      483/778    9:51     1:00:59
6064  Charles McDougall      M2024      370/551    9:51     1:00:59
6065  David Depauw           M4549      378/640    9:51     1:00:59
6066  Kristin Quinn          F2529     427/1195    9:51     1:01:00
6067  Emily Sebree           F1619      230/561    9:51     1:01:00
6068  George Perbix          M5559      222/480    9:51     1:01:00
6069  Kevin Link             M4044      398/650    9:51     1:01:01
6070  Daniel Torcasi         M2529      450/717    9:51     1:01:01
6071  Maura Prince           F4044      254/803    9:51     1:01:01
6072  Jacqueline Nester      F2024     396/1014    9:51     1:01:01
6073  Emily Broeg            F2024     397/1014    9:51     1:01:01
6074  Rob Troller            M1619      298/392    9:51     1:01:02
6075  Steve Schreiber        M6064       84/258    9:51     1:01:02
6076  Eric Cole              M2529      451/717    9:51     1:01:02
6077  Caitlin Anthony        F2024     398/1014    9:51     1:01:02
6078  Patricia Schario       F3539      276/782    9:51     1:01:02
6079  Rita Blake             F5054      106/544    9:51     1:01:02
6080  Matt Jared             M2024      371/551    9:51     1:01:02
6081  Thomas Dillard         M4549      379/640    9:51     1:01:02
6082  Lindsay Johnson        F2529     428/1195    9:51     1:01:03
6083  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:51     1:01:03
6084  Sara Cullin            F3034     340/1013    9:51     1:01:03
6085  Kathleen Zembrodt      F4044      255/803    9:51     1:01:03
6086  Matt Norden            M3034      484/778    9:51     1:01:03
6087  Ben Jelen              M2024      372/551    9:51     1:01:03
6088  Ann Weadick            F2529     429/1195    9:51     1:01:03
6089  Page Blank             F3539      277/782    9:51     1:01:04
6090  Ryan Grant             M0115      220/399    9:51     1:01:04
6091  Kyle Elfers            M3034      485/778    9:51     1:01:04
6092  Abigail Kurowski       F3034     341/1013    9:51     1:01:04
6093  Joshua Schneider       M3539      408/609    9:51     1:01:04
6094  Brad McDonoug          M2529      452/717    9:51     1:01:04
6095  Nathalie Hayes         F2529     430/1195    9:51     1:01:04
6096  Rick Hayes             M2529      453/717    9:51     1:01:04
6097  Maura Norden           F3034     342/1013    9:51     1:01:05
6098  Tom Sylvester          M5559      223/480    9:51     1:01:05
6099  Lisa Warner            F3539      278/782    9:51     1:01:05
6100  Bethany Williams       F2529     431/1195    9:52     1:01:05
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6101  Barbara Ross           F4549      156/650    9:52     1:01:05
6102  Leah Yards             F4044      256/803    9:52     1:01:05
6103  Mandy Neumann          F3034     343/1013    9:52     1:01:06
6104  Mark Bittner           M5054      349/640    9:52     1:01:06
6105  Paul Neumanm           M2529      454/717    9:52     1:01:06
6106  Kristin Rose           F4044      257/803    9:52     1:01:06
6107  Lindsay Reynolds       F2529     432/1195    9:52     1:01:06
6108  Monica Youtsey         F1619      231/561    9:52     1:01:06
6109  James Weaver           M3034      486/778    9:52     1:01:07
6110  Bryan Butler           M2529      455/717    9:52     1:01:07
6111  Allison Kaminski       F1619      232/561    9:52     1:01:07
6112  Liz Blackburn          F4044      258/803    9:52     1:01:07
6113  Olivia Kennedy         F2024     399/1014    9:52     1:01:07
6114  Scott Fullen           M3034      487/778    9:52     1:01:07
6115  Suzanne Cardosi        F2024     400/1014    9:52     1:01:07
6116  Jenna Blasdel          F2529     433/1195    9:52     1:01:07
6117  Alexis Collins         F3539      279/782    9:52     1:01:08
6118  Tracy Purtell          F2024     401/1014    9:52     1:01:08
6119  John Roberts           M4549      380/640    9:52     1:01:08
6120  Karen Kelley           F3034     344/1013    9:52     1:01:08
6121  Justin Jones           M3034      488/778    9:52     1:01:08
6122  Megan Ormond           F2529     434/1195    9:52     1:01:08
6123  Rusty Myers            M5054      350/640    9:52     1:01:08
6124  Christopher Eyink      M3539      409/609    9:52     1:01:09
6125  Dan Daly               M6064       85/258    9:52     1:01:09
6126  Blaire Beattie         F3034     345/1013    9:52     1:01:09
6127  Leeanne Beiser         F4549      157/650    9:52     1:01:09
6128  Jon Eck                M3539      410/609    9:52     1:01:09
6129  Francy Hughes          F5054      107/544    9:52     1:01:09
6130  Tim Bardua             M3034      489/778    9:52     1:01:10
6131  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:52     1:01:10
6132  Lindsay Brandon        F2529     435/1195    9:52     1:01:10
6133  Devon Schneider        F3539      280/782    9:52     1:01:10
6134  Emily Friesinger       F2024     402/1014    9:52     1:01:10
6135  Nathan Rogers          M1619      299/392    9:52     1:01:10
6136  Megan Beebe            F1619      233/561    9:52     1:01:10
6137  Timothy Vaught         M2024      373/551    9:52     1:01:11
6138  Stephanie Knarr        F3539      281/782    9:53     1:01:11
6139  Erin Walker            F3539      282/782    9:53     1:01:11
6140  Melody Hoppius         F3539      283/782    9:53     1:01:11
6141  Kelsey Conner          F2024     403/1014    9:53     1:01:11
6142  Ashley Jarrett         F2529     436/1195    9:53     1:01:11
6143  Rachel Rose            F2529     437/1195    9:53     1:01:11
6144  Dan Pelzel             M5054      351/640    9:53     1:01:12
6145  Ed Sulick              M5054      352/640    9:53     1:01:12
6146  Greg Kessler           M3034      490/778    9:53     1:01:12
6147  Melissa Wolford        F3034     346/1013    9:53     1:01:12
6148  Heidi Goetz            F3034     347/1013    9:53     1:01:12
6149  Brad Weiss             M3034      491/778    9:53     1:01:12
6150  Jeff Rouff             M3539      411/609    9:53     1:01:12
6151  Curt McVay             M5054      353/640    9:53     1:01:12
6152  Lynn Eickhoff          F4549      158/650    9:53     1:01:13
6153  Russ Donaldson         M4549      381/640    9:53     1:01:13
6154  Jesse Dornan           M3034      492/778    9:53     1:01:13
6155  Sarah Kellett          F3034     348/1013    9:53     1:01:13
6156  Chad Howard            M3539      412/609    9:53     1:01:13
6157  Charles Leffler        M5559      224/480    9:53     1:01:13
6158  Brian Kellbtt          M3034      493/778    9:53     1:01:13
6159  Rachael Underwood      F4044      259/803    9:53     1:01:13
6160  Alyce Vilines          F5559       39/348    9:53     1:01:13
6161  Henry Hildebrandt      M6064       86/258    9:53     1:01:13
6162  Stacy Kloth            F4044      260/803    9:53     1:01:13
6163  Tom Shepard            M5559      225/480    9:53     1:01:13
6164  Liam Collopy           M0115      221/399    9:53     1:01:13
6165  Jason Reineke          M3539      413/609    9:53     1:01:13
6166  Elizabeth Eickhoff     F2024     404/1014    9:53     1:01:13
6167  Ed Jasper              M6064       87/258    9:53     1:01:14
6168  Josh Gerstner          M3034      494/778    9:53     1:01:14
6169  David Pritchard        M2529      456/717    9:53     1:01:14
6170  Chris Pastura          M3034      495/778    9:53     1:01:14
6171  Brad Thoss             M3034      496/778    9:53     1:01:14
6172  James Rowe             M4549      382/640    9:53     1:01:14
6173  Jim Stahl              M4044      399/650    9:53     1:01:14
6174  Beth Murray            F4549      159/650    9:53     1:01:14
6175  Abby Shepard           F2024     405/1014    9:53     1:01:15
6176  Camille Farrell        F1619      234/561    9:53     1:01:15
6177  James Hinkel           M0115      222/399    9:53     1:01:15
6178  Ashley Taraba          F2529     438/1195    9:53     1:01:15
6179  Tom Loos               M4549      383/640    9:53     1:01:15
6180  Kristin Stahl          F4044      261/803    9:53     1:01:15
6181  Amanda Collins         F2529     439/1195    9:53     1:01:15
6182  Becky Grant            F3539      284/782    9:53     1:01:15
6183  Megan Elfers           F3539      285/782    9:53     1:01:15
6184  Devon Loos             M0115      223/399    9:53     1:01:15
6185  Kara Funk              F4044      262/803    9:53     1:01:15
6186  Amy Harris             F3539      286/782    9:53     1:01:15
6187  Brooke Cissell         F3034     349/1013    9:53     1:01:16
6188  Paul Laufman           M4044      400/650    9:53     1:01:16
6189  Sarah Schulte          F2024     406/1014    9:53     1:01:16
6190  Casey Walter           M4044      401/650    9:53     1:01:16
6191  Rick Laufman           M4549      384/640    9:53     1:01:16
6192  Brian McCracken        M3539      414/609    9:53     1:01:16
6193  John Gillespie         M6064       88/258    9:53     1:01:17
6194  Kelley Rieman          F4549      160/650    9:54     1:01:17
6195  Nicholas Schirz        M5054      354/640    9:54     1:01:17
6196  Craig Smith            M3034      497/778    9:54     1:01:18
6197  Becky Robb             F2024     407/1014    9:54     1:01:18
6198  Mona Glueck            F5054      108/544    9:54     1:01:18
6199  Caroline Davidson      F3539      287/782    9:54     1:01:18
6200  Dale Haarman           M5559      226/480    9:54     1:01:19
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6201  Julie Middendorf       F4044      263/803    9:54     1:01:19
6202  Rich McGillis          M3539      415/609    9:54     1:01:19
6203  Karen Borgemenke       F4044      264/803    9:54     1:01:20
6204  Susan Trenz            F3034     350/1013    9:54     1:01:20
6205  Lauren Davenport       F2024     408/1014    9:54     1:01:20
6206  Kelly Muething         F2024     409/1014    9:54     1:01:20
6207  Vic Marqua             M5054      355/640    9:54     1:01:20
6208  Stacie Holloway        F4044      265/803    9:54     1:01:20
6209  Adrienne Davenport     F5054      109/544    9:54     1:01:20
6210  Kelly Szilasi          F3034     351/1013    9:54     1:01:20
6211  Michelle Trenz         F2529     440/1195    9:54     1:01:20
6212  Chris Wiethe           M3539      416/609    9:54     1:01:20
6213  Debbie Dunn            F4549      161/650    9:54     1:01:21
6214  Arlene Borock          F4549      162/650    9:54     1:01:21
6215  Jim Muething           M4549      385/640    9:54     1:01:21
6216  Katie Montague         F2024     410/1014    9:54     1:01:21
6217  Brad Dunn              M4549      386/640    9:54     1:01:21
6218  Jessica Cannon         F3539      288/782    9:54     1:01:21
6219  Lisa Jansen            F4549      163/650    9:54     1:01:21
6220  Christina Zaffiro      F2024     411/1014    9:54     1:01:21
6221  Brad McGlynn           M2529      457/717    9:54     1:01:22
6222  Jenni Holocher         F3539      289/782    9:54     1:01:22
6223  Christine Kirby        F3034     352/1013    9:54     1:01:22
6224  Jessa Niemeyer         F3539      290/782    9:54     1:01:22
6225  Paul Kramer            M3034      498/778    9:54     1:01:22
6226  John Tackis            M5054      356/640    9:54     1:01:22
6227  Nathan Doyle           M2529      458/717    9:54     1:01:22
6228  Shanks Leonhardt       M3034      499/778    9:54     1:01:23
6229  Sara Coyle             F2024     412/1014    9:54     1:01:23
6230  Kelly Kroger           F3539      291/782    9:54     1:01:23
6231  George Thurner III     M4549      387/640    9:54     1:01:23
6232  Philip Dunford         M2529      459/717    9:54     1:01:23
6233  Emily Havens           F1619      235/561    9:54     1:01:23
6234  Tom Benkert            M5559      227/480    9:54     1:01:23
6235  Toni Brownell          F4044      266/803    9:55     1:01:23
6236  Cindy Loon             F4044      267/803    9:55     1:01:23
6237  Becky Falvey           F3539      292/782    9:55     1:01:24
6238  Justin Hanhs           M3034      500/778    9:55     1:01:24
6239  Dianna Carthew         F3034     353/1013    9:55     1:01:24
6240  Emily Hanks            F3034     354/1013    9:55     1:01:24
6241  Jamie Havrilak         F2529     441/1195    9:55     1:01:24
6242  Bob Isburgh            M5054      357/640    9:55     1:01:24
6243  Lindsey Pryse          F2529     442/1195    9:55     1:01:24
6244  Andy Wickersham        M3034      501/778    9:55     1:01:24
6245  Jessica Bendel         F3034     355/1013    9:55     1:01:24
6246  Jeffrey Rengering      M2529      460/717    9:55     1:01:24
6247  Meryl Shulman          F2024     413/1014    9:55     1:01:25
6248  Sheila Pinto           F3539      293/782    9:55     1:01:25
6249  Scott Yards            M4044      402/650    9:55     1:01:25
6250  Nolan Buck             M0115      224/399    9:55     1:01:25
6251  Hank Gurry             M6064       89/258    9:55     1:01:25
6252  Dave Schwalbach        M5559      228/480    9:55     1:01:25
6253  Dennis Schierloh       M5054      358/640    9:55     1:01:25
6254  Christopher Carthew    M3034      502/778    9:55     1:01:26
6255  Kerri Gilligan         F4549      164/650    9:55     1:01:26
6256  Joe Behler             M5054      359/640    9:55     1:01:26
6257  Bob Wilson             M4549      388/640    9:55     1:01:26
6258  Chad Breyfogle         M3539      417/609    9:55     1:01:26
6259  Jacob Lannes           M0115      225/399    9:55     1:01:26
6260  David Rodrigo          M3539      418/609    9:55     1:01:27
6261  Matt Buck              M4044      403/650    9:55     1:01:27
6262  Beth Ruehlmann         F4044      268/803    9:55     1:01:27
6263  Anne Isburgh           F5054      110/544    9:55     1:01:27
6264  Brian Harves           M3539      419/609    9:55     1:01:28
6265  Julie Laskey           F5054      111/544    9:55     1:01:28
6266  Melissa Amsbaugh       F4044      269/803    9:55     1:01:28
6267  Julie Cooper           F4044      270/803    9:55     1:01:28
6268  Holli Kroger           F2529     443/1195    9:55     1:01:28
6269  Brittany Nurre         F2529     444/1195    9:55     1:01:28
6270  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:55     1:01:29
6271  Julie Halpin           F4044      271/803    9:55     1:01:29
6272  Monica Enzweiler       F4044      272/803    9:55     1:01:29
6273  Mark Mehuron           M4549      389/640    9:55     1:01:29
6274  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:55     1:01:29
6275  Darren Webb            M3539      420/609    9:55     1:01:29
6276  Chad Richter           M4549      390/640    9:56     1:01:30
6277  Debra Mulliagn         F3539      294/782    9:56     1:01:30
6278  Adrienne Wray          F1619      236/561    9:56     1:01:30
6279  Jayne Snellinc         F5054      112/544    9:56     1:01:30
6280  Anne Cantrell          F2529     445/1195    9:56     1:01:30
6281  Kelly Baldasare        F0115      121/387    9:56     1:01:30
6282  Bryan Baldasare        M4549      391/640    9:56     1:01:30
6283  Ed McDonald            M4549      392/640    9:56     1:01:30
6284  Colin Cumbo            M3034      503/778    9:56     1:01:31
6285  Samantha Smith         F2529     446/1195    9:56     1:01:31
6286  Gracie Lynne           F1619      237/561    9:56     1:01:31
6287  Poul Lemasters         M4044      404/650    9:56     1:01:31
6288  Tom Kisker             M4044      405/650    9:56     1:01:31
6289  Kelsey Mehuron         F2024     414/1014    9:56     1:01:31
6290  Samantha Rogers        F2024     415/1014    9:56     1:01:31
6291  John Schwamberger      M4044      406/650    9:56     1:01:31
6292  Christine Moellinger   F2529     447/1195    9:56     1:01:31
6293  Joel Bornkamp          M3034      504/778    9:56     1:01:31
6294  Emily McDonald         F1619      238/561    9:56     1:01:31
6295  Jackie Sherrard        F2024     416/1014    9:56     1:01:31
6296  Abigail Schmitz        F3034     356/1013    9:56     1:01:31
6297  Ann Rakel              F3034     357/1013    9:56     1:01:31
6298  Katie Courtney         F3034     358/1013    9:56     1:01:32
6299  Adam Landenwitch       M3034      505/778    9:56     1:01:32
6300  Sara Krueges           F3034     359/1013    9:56     1:01:32
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6301  Andrew Saunders        M2024      374/551    9:56     1:01:32
6302  Valerie Bogdan-Powers  F4044      273/803    9:56     1:01:32
6303  Wendy Ellis Gardner    F4044      274/803    9:56     1:01:32
6304  Emily Weaver           F3034     360/1013    9:56     1:01:32
6305  Elizabeth Robb         F2529     448/1195    9:56     1:01:32
6306  Natalie Kleier         F0115      122/387    9:56     1:01:33
6307  Casey Krueger          M3539      421/609    9:56     1:01:33
6308  Abby Haynes            F2529     449/1195    9:56     1:01:33
6309  Nicole Gleason         F2024     417/1014    9:56     1:01:33
6310  Amy McMillan           F2529     450/1195    9:56     1:01:33
6311  Aaron Fleckenstein     M3034      506/778    9:56     1:01:33
6312  Kerry Robb             M5559      229/480    9:56     1:01:33
6313  Lynne Hinton           F4044      275/803    9:56     1:01:33
6314  Julie Allen            F1619      239/561    9:56     1:01:33
6315  Rachel Nurre           F2024     418/1014    9:56     1:01:33
6316  Abby Nurre             F2024     419/1014    9:56     1:01:33
6317  Lindsey Boyer          F2529     451/1195    9:56     1:01:33
6318  Barry Brokaw           M4549      393/640    9:56     1:01:33
6319  Ben Safdi              M2529      461/717    9:56     1:01:34
6320  Ronald Bel             M4549      394/640    9:56     1:01:34
6321  Anna Brokaw            F0115      123/387    9:56     1:01:34
6322  Andi Bloomfield        F2529     452/1195    9:56     1:01:34
6323  Jason Smith            M3034      507/778    9:56     1:01:34
6324  Debbie Brooks          F3539      295/782    9:56     1:01:34
6325  Emily Morel            F3034     361/1013    9:56     1:01:34
6326  Marc Menne             M5559      230/480    9:56     1:01:34
6327  Megan Clapper          F2024     420/1014    9:56     1:01:34
6328  Johan Ugander          M2529      462/717    9:56     1:01:34
6329  Ryan Tenkman           M2529      463/717    9:56     1:01:34
6330  Lori Groger            F2529     453/1195    9:56     1:01:34
6331  Rick Vilines           M6064       90/258    9:56     1:01:35
6332  Mikaela Shaw           F2024     421/1014    9:56     1:01:35
6333  Marie Koenig           F0115      124/387    9:56     1:01:35
6334  Edward Hartmann        M4549      395/640    9:56     1:01:35
6335  Matthew Morel          M3034      508/778    9:56     1:01:35
6336  Mary Larson            F5054      113/544    9:56     1:01:35
6337  Tracy Stammer          F4044      276/803    9:56     1:01:35
6338  Kurt Windisch          M3034      509/778    9:56     1:01:35
6339  Janet McIntyre         F4549      165/650    9:56     1:01:35
6340  Ken Ryan               M5054      360/640    9:56     1:01:36
6341  David Larson           M5559      231/480    9:56     1:01:36
6342  Charles Thomas         M5559      232/480    9:56     1:01:36
6343  Matt Hudak             M3034      510/778    9:57     1:01:36
6344  Ryan Rizzo             M3539      422/609    9:57     1:01:36
6345  Jens Goebel            M5054      361/640    9:57     1:01:36
6346  Nathan Stuller         M3034      511/778    9:57     1:01:36
6347  Nathan Little          M4044      407/650    9:57     1:01:36
6348  Katie Goebel           F1619      240/561    9:57     1:01:36
6349  Christine Borchardt    F2529     454/1195    9:57     1:01:36
6350  Belinda Boone          F2529     455/1195    9:57     1:01:37
6351  George Thurner         M0115      226/399    9:57     1:01:37
6352  Michael Cummings       M5054      362/640    9:57     1:01:37
6353  Jennifer Skoog         F3034     362/1013    9:57     1:01:37
6354  Jonathan Green         M3034      512/778    9:57     1:01:37
6355  Matthew Robbins        M2529      464/717    9:57     1:01:37
6356  Stephanie Abrams       F3539      296/782    9:57     1:01:37
6357  Jenna Lefevre          F1619      241/561    9:57     1:01:37
6358  Carly Williams         F1619      242/561    9:57     1:01:38
6359  Eric Morefield         M3539      423/609    9:57     1:01:38
6360  Mark Weber             M5054      363/640    9:57     1:01:38
6361  Kevin Minds            M0115      227/399    9:57     1:01:38
6362  Brian Ledenican        M4044      408/650    9:57     1:01:38
6363  Jenny Stark            F4549      166/650    9:57     1:01:38
6364  Elizabeth Hagen        F4044      277/803    9:57     1:01:38
6365  Jayne Heekin           F3034     363/1013    9:57     1:01:38
6366  Tessa Reinhard         F2024     422/1014    9:57     1:01:38
6367  Julie Becker           F3034     364/1013    9:57     1:01:39
6368  Brett Winterberg       M3034      513/778    9:57     1:01:39
6369  Annie Havens           F3034     365/1013    9:57     1:01:39
6370  Bosede Igbonegun       F3539      297/782    9:57     1:01:39
6371  Lauren Buchakjian      F2529     456/1195    9:57     1:01:39
6372  Gail Carr              F4549      167/650    9:57     1:01:39
6373  Eleanor Off            F3034     366/1013    9:57     1:01:39
6374  Jenn Greber            F2529     457/1195    9:57     1:01:39
6375  Tammy Webster          F3034     367/1013    9:57     1:01:39
6376  Christine Boehmer      F4044      278/803    9:57     1:01:40
6377  Holly Mott             F3539      298/782    9:57     1:01:40
6378  Emily Downie           F2529     458/1195    9:57     1:01:40
6379  Kelsey Breathitt       F2024     423/1014    9:57     1:01:40
6380  Kyle Roberts           F4044      279/803    9:57     1:01:40
6381  Holly Ragusa           F4044      280/803    9:57     1:01:40
6382  Steve Lucas            M5559      233/480    9:57     1:01:41
6383  Jennifer Kondik        F3034     368/1013    9:57     1:01:41
6384  Adrienne Frazier       F2529     459/1195    9:57     1:01:41
6385  Chelsea Smith          F2024     424/1014    9:57     1:01:41
6386  Kerry Schrand          F3539      299/782    9:57     1:01:41
6387  Dan Jansen             M4044      409/650    9:57     1:01:41
6388  Colleen Mechlin        F3539      300/782    9:57     1:01:41
6389  Missy Janszen          F3539      301/782    9:57     1:01:42
6390  Kathy Bowman           F4549      168/650    9:57     1:01:42
6391  Avery Kondik           M3539      424/609    9:58     1:01:42
6392  Mary Bonham-Richardson F4549      169/650    9:58     1:01:42
6393  Chuck Wirtz            M2024      375/551    9:58     1:01:42
6394  John Wagner            M2529      465/717    9:58     1:01:43
6395  Haley Gilbert          F1619      243/561    9:58     1:01:43
6396  Jonathon McKenzie      M2529      466/717    9:58     1:01:43
6397  Eric Schmidt           M3539      425/609    9:58     1:01:44
6398  Nathan Kitler          M2529      467/717    9:58     1:01:44
6399  Colin Lynch            M0115      228/399    9:58     1:01:44
6400  Kathy Lynch            F4044      281/803    9:58     1:01:45
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6401  Rachel Helpling        F2024     425/1014    9:58     1:01:45
6402  Bobby McGee            M5559      234/480    9:58     1:01:45
6403  Samuel Tidwell         M2024      376/551    9:58     1:01:46
6404  Joseph Dienger         M5559      235/480    9:58     1:01:46
6405  Ben Kleier             M1619      300/392    9:58     1:01:46
6406  Sarah Baker            F2024     426/1014    9:58     1:01:46
6407  Merle Black            M5559      236/480    9:58     1:01:46
6408  Beth Hoffman           F4044      282/803    9:58     1:01:47
6409  Suzanne Black          F5054      114/544    9:58     1:01:47
6410  Matt Nottingham        M3034      514/778    9:58     1:01:47
6411  Lois Sterwerf          F4549      170/650    9:58     1:01:47
6412  Ted Hyle               M4044      410/650    9:58     1:01:47
6413  Melissa Schaeper       F4044      283/803    9:58     1:01:47
6414  Caitlin Klaine         F2529     460/1195    9:58     1:01:47
6415  Kara Czanik            F3034     369/1013    9:58     1:01:47
6416  Renee Leisgang         F3034     370/1013    9:58     1:01:48
6417  Samantha Brugmann      F3539      302/782    9:58     1:01:48
6418  Rachel Helfferich      F1619      244/561    9:59     1:01:48
6419  Stephen Bogdan         M3034      515/778    9:59     1:01:48
6420  Agnes Chapski          F5054      115/544    9:59     1:01:48
6421  Rex Points             M6064       91/258    9:59     1:01:48
6422  Brian Waite            M3539      426/609    9:59     1:01:49
6423  Luke Blocher           M3034      516/778    9:59     1:01:49
6424  Megan Sorrell          F3034     371/1013    9:59     1:01:49
6425  Pam Webb               F4549      171/650    9:59     1:01:49
6426  Kelly Gehring          F0115      125/387    9:59     1:01:49
6427  Gabrielle Blocher      F3539      303/782    9:59     1:01:49
6428  Grey Hall              F3034     372/1013    9:59     1:01:49
6429  Sheila Diefenbach      F5054      116/544    9:59     1:01:49
6430  Karen Gagliardi        F5054      117/544    9:59     1:01:49
6431  Jina Foltz             F2529     461/1195    9:59     1:01:49
6432  Denise Joseph          F2529     462/1195    9:59     1:01:50
6433  Elisha Roser           F2529     463/1195    9:59     1:01:50
6434  Jeffrey Gord           M0115      229/399    9:59     1:01:50
6435  Kathy Frank            F4549      172/650    9:59     1:01:50
6436  Chuck Frank            M4549      396/640    9:59     1:01:50
6437  Kris Leonhardt         F3034     373/1013    9:59     1:01:50
6438  Amy Brophy             F4549      173/650    9:59     1:01:50
6439  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:59     1:01:51
6440  Erin Fischer           F4044      284/803    9:59     1:01:51
6441  Shawn Hopper           M4044      411/650    9:59     1:01:51
6442  Page Hall              F3034     374/1013    9:59     1:01:51
6443  Megan Frank            F1619      245/561    9:59     1:01:51
6444  Lee Hayes              M2024      377/551    9:59     1:01:51
6445  Jennifer MacHt         F3539      304/782    9:59     1:01:51
6446  Wendy Finke            F5054      118/544    9:59     1:01:51
6447  Bethany Schmitt        F2024     427/1014    9:59     1:01:51
6448  Daniel Montgomery      M2024      378/551    9:59     1:01:51
6449  David Gingras          M5054      364/640    9:59     1:01:52
6450  Ronald Davis           M5054      365/640    9:59     1:01:52
6451  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:59     1:01:52
6452  Tom Koskinaris         M7074         3/35    9:59     1:01:52
6453  Carrie Sthilaire       F4044      285/803    9:59     1:01:52
6454  Jenny Gast             F3539      305/782    9:59     1:01:52
6455  Jennifer Houser        F3034     375/1013    9:59     1:01:52
6456  Ryan Heskett           M2529      468/717    9:59     1:01:53
6457  Allison Hanna          F3539      306/782    9:59     1:01:53
6458  Jim Hanson             M6064       92/258    9:59     1:01:53
6459  Emily Mondro           F1619      246/561    9:59     1:01:53
6460  Karen Willdermood      F3034     376/1013    9:59     1:01:53
6461  Robert A Johnstone     M2529      469/717    9:59     1:01:53
6462  Teresa Rudy            F1619      247/561    9:59     1:01:53
6463  Dave Plummer           M4549      397/640    9:59     1:01:53
6464  Bridget Rudy           F2024     428/1014    9:59     1:01:54
6465  Lucas Pipoli           M2024      379/551    9:59     1:01:54
6466  Sara Smith             F3034     377/1013    9:59     1:01:54
6467  Jefferson Schuler      M4044      412/650    9:59     1:01:54
6468  Brittnee Hawkins       F2024     429/1014    9:59     1:01:54
6469  Susan Whitwell         F5559       40/348   10:00     1:01:55
6470  Megan Surges           F3539      307/782   10:00     1:01:55
6471  Eran Klein             M3539      427/609   10:00     1:01:56
6472  Katie Hambleton        F2529     464/1195   10:00     1:01:56
6473  Tim Heldman            M5559      237/480   10:00     1:01:56
6474  John Bossert           M6569       20/101   10:00     1:01:56
6475  Kristin Bachochin      F3539      308/782   10:00     1:01:56
6476  David Weber            M3034      517/778   10:00     1:01:57
6477  Matthew Hambleton      M3034      518/778   10:00     1:01:57
6478  Jennifer Stidham       F3539      309/782   10:00     1:01:57
6479  Heather Hubbard        F3034     378/1013   10:00     1:01:57
6480  Tim Morehead           M4044      413/650   10:00     1:01:57
6481  Karen Ryan             F3539      310/782   10:00     1:01:57
6482  Mike Weber             M3034      519/778   10:00     1:01:57
6483  Tim Deatley            M4549      398/640   10:00     1:01:57
6484  Vicki Deatley          F4044      286/803   10:00     1:01:58
6485  Maryclare Rietz        F4549      174/650   10:00     1:01:58
6486  Andrew Koesterman      M2024      380/551   10:00     1:01:58
6487  Nick Busse             M3034      520/778   10:00     1:01:58
6488  William Kladakis       M2529      470/717   10:00     1:01:58
6489  John Groh              M7579         4/10   10:00     1:01:59
6490  Tara Lorton            F3539      311/782   10:00     1:01:59
6491  Jamal Shteiwi          M3034      521/778   10:00     1:01:59
6492  Dave Riesenberg        M4044      414/650   10:00     1:01:59
6493  Katie Mideli           F2024     430/1014   10:00     1:01:59
6494  Christine Carter       F5559       41/348   10:00     1:01:59
6495  Megan Enderle          F2024     431/1014   10:00     1:01:59
6496  Katrina Farfsing       F2024     432/1014   10:00     1:01:59
6497  Steve Farfsing         M5054      366/640   10:00     1:02:00
6498  Lisa Roa               F3034     379/1013   10:00     1:02:00
6499  Bob Obermeyer          M6064       93/258   10:00     1:02:00
6500  Jim Leach              M4549      399/640   10:00     1:02:00
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6501  Sid Bostic             M3034      522/778   10:00     1:02:00
6502  Jeralyn Barrett        F5054      119/544   10:00     1:02:00
6503  Brenda Trotta          F3539      312/782   10:00     1:02:00
6504  Alexandra MacPherson   F2529     465/1195   10:00     1:02:00
6505  Melissa Yockey         F3034     380/1013   10:01     1:02:01
6506  Steven Stockdill       M2024      381/551   10:01     1:02:01
6507  Kyle Deglow            M2024      382/551   10:01     1:02:01
6508  Megan Stiers           F????         7/25   10:01     1:02:01
6509  Dave Lew               M3034      523/778   10:01     1:02:01
6510  Anna Meininger         F2024     433/1014   10:01     1:02:01
6511  Allison Berger         F3034     381/1013   10:01     1:02:01
6512  Amy Rogers             F2529     466/1195   10:01     1:02:02
6513  John Schroer           M3034      524/778   10:01     1:02:02
6514  Freddie Behanan        M4044      415/650   10:01     1:02:02
6515  Holly Eichert          F2024     434/1014   10:01     1:02:02
6516  Patricia Hale          F4549      175/650   10:01     1:02:02
6517  Kelly Abeln            F3034     382/1013   10:01     1:02:02
6518  Wade Bush              M4549      400/640   10:01     1:02:02
6519  Mike King              M4549      401/640   10:01     1:02:03
6520  Lauren Bartl           F1619      248/561   10:01     1:02:03
6521  Ryan Albrecht          M3034      525/778   10:01     1:02:03
6522  Brad Doyle             M4549      402/640   10:01     1:02:03
6523  Tiffany Boner          F2529     467/1195   10:01     1:02:03
6524  Libby Meininger        F1619      249/561   10:01     1:02:03
6525  Sarah Fitzstephens     F3034     383/1013   10:01     1:02:03
6526  Megan Shirley          F2024     435/1014   10:01     1:02:03
6527  Jeff Shafer            M3034      526/778   10:01     1:02:04
6528  Brittany Bolser        F2529     468/1195   10:01     1:02:04
6529  Kyle Bolser            M2024      383/551   10:01     1:02:04
6530  Suzanne Matunis        F5054      120/544   10:01     1:02:04
6531  Meagan Lisby           F2529     469/1195   10:01     1:02:05
6532  Jeff Chapman           M5054      367/640   10:01     1:02:05
6533  Karen Schreyer         F5559       42/348   10:01     1:02:05
6534  Meredith Stautberg     F0115      126/387   10:01     1:02:05
6535  Zach Leavitt           M2024      384/551   10:01     1:02:05
6536  Rachel Webster         F0115      127/387   10:01     1:02:06
6537  Vanya Jabin            F1619      250/561   10:01     1:02:06
6538  Kristen Wilder         F2024     436/1014   10:01     1:02:06
6539  Mickey Stockelman      M5559      238/480   10:01     1:02:06
6540  Amy Walters            F3539      313/782   10:01     1:02:06
6541  Katie Ford             F1619      251/561   10:01     1:02:06
6542  Marlene Wullenweber    F5559       43/348   10:02     1:02:07
6543  Craig Wagner           M3034      527/778   10:02     1:02:07
6544  Kevin Makowski         M4044      416/650   10:02     1:02:07
6545  Lisa Makowski          F4044      287/803   10:02     1:02:07
6546  Rj Riegler             M3539      428/609   10:02     1:02:08
6547  Erin Fray              F1619      252/561   10:02     1:02:08
6548  Emily Garrett          F5559       44/348   10:02     1:02:08
6549  John Sweeney           M4549      403/640   10:02     1:02:08
6550  Rick Brizzolara        M5559      239/480   10:02     1:02:08
6551  Libby Pelzel           F1619      253/561   10:02     1:02:08
6552  Judy Norton            F5054      121/544   10:02     1:02:08
6553  Ashley Munafo          F3034     384/1013   10:02     1:02:08
6554  Mark Inderhees         M5559      240/480   10:02     1:02:09
6555  Ann Winkler            F5054      122/544   10:02     1:02:09
6556  Rachel Ramsey          F2024     437/1014   10:02     1:02:09
6557  Michael Gregory        M4549      404/640   10:02     1:02:09
6558  Megan Harrison         F0115      128/387   10:02     1:02:10
6559  Larry Norton           M4549      405/640   10:02     1:02:10
6560  Heidi Hagedorn         F4549      176/650   10:02     1:02:10
6561  Rohan Krehbiel         F2024     438/1014   10:02     1:02:10
6562  Ashley Schreiber       F0115      129/387   10:02     1:02:11
6563  Ashley Spaulding       F2529     470/1195   10:02     1:02:11
6564  Paige Groen            F3034     385/1013   10:02     1:02:11
6565  Theresa Kappa          F2529     471/1195   10:02     1:02:11
6566  Kelly Bardua           F3034     386/1013   10:02     1:02:11
6567  Catherine Welch        F3034     387/1013   10:02     1:02:12
6568  David Plotts           M4044      417/650   10:02     1:02:12
6569  Sara Wallace           F2024     439/1014   10:02     1:02:12
6570  Eric Lapresto          M4549      406/640   10:02     1:02:12
6571  Leslie Putz            F3034     388/1013   10:02     1:02:12
6572  Ted Harp               M5559      241/480   10:02     1:02:12
6573  Jason Brown            M3034      528/778   10:02     1:02:12
6574  Dan Loudin             M5054      368/640   10:02     1:02:12
6575  Sara Erras             F2529     472/1195   10:02     1:02:13
6576  Hayley Pez             F1619      254/561   10:03     1:02:13
6577  Kathryn Kolkmeyer      F2529     473/1195   10:03     1:02:13
6578  Traci Doellman         F4044      288/803   10:03     1:02:13
6579  Jena Doellman          F0115      130/387   10:03     1:02:13
6580  Toye Cavanaugh         F4044      289/803   10:03     1:02:13
6581  Suzanne Wietholter     F3034     389/1013   10:03     1:02:13
6582  Ron Messer             M6064       94/258   10:03     1:02:13
6583  Bre Jacobs             F1619      255/561   10:03     1:02:13
6584  Gary Grill             M6064       95/258   10:03     1:02:14
6585  Marc Brandt            M5559      242/480   10:03     1:02:14
6586  Carol Hemmer           F5054      123/544   10:03     1:02:14
6587  Steve Jacobs           M5559      243/480   10:03     1:02:14
6588  Carrie Schmid          F3539      314/782   10:03     1:02:15
6589  Edward Givens          M6569       21/101   10:03     1:02:15
6590  A.J. Breitwieser       M3539      429/609   10:03     1:02:15
6591  Rachel Anthony         F1619      256/561   10:03     1:02:15
6592  Megan Gulau            F2529     474/1195   10:03     1:02:15
6593  Darryl Miller          M3539      430/609   10:03     1:02:15
6594  Dena Dandrea           F2529     475/1195   10:03     1:02:15
6595  Alyssa Ross            F1619      257/561   10:03     1:02:15
6596  Mary Anne Mathews      F6064        7/144   10:03     1:02:15
6597  Kevin Dooley           M3034      529/778   10:03     1:02:16
6598  Daniel Huffman         M4044      418/650   10:03     1:02:16
6599  Denise Meismer         F3539      315/782   10:03     1:02:16
6600  Caitlin Whitacre       F1619      258/561   10:03     1:02:16
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6601  Shannon Wilt           F3034     390/1013   10:03     1:02:17
6602  Robert Willis          M6064       96/258   10:03     1:02:17
6603  Katie O'Brien          F3034     391/1013   10:03     1:02:17
6604  Tara Wiley             F2529     476/1195   10:03     1:02:17
6605  Emily Fee              F3034     392/1013   10:03     1:02:17
6606  Courtney Zimmerman     F2024     440/1014   10:03     1:02:18
6607  Laura Stancik          F3034     393/1013   10:03     1:02:18
6608  Emily Stapp            F2024     441/1014   10:03     1:02:18
6609  Danny Jenkins          M2024      385/551   10:03     1:02:18
6610  Chad Burton            M1619      301/392   10:03     1:02:18
6611  Luke Keller            M2024      386/551   10:03     1:02:18
6612  Stephanie Healy        F2529     477/1195   10:03     1:02:18
6613  Jean Browarsky         F2529     478/1195   10:03     1:02:18
6614  Jane Temple            F4044      290/803   10:03     1:02:19
6615  Rebecca Kollstedt      F2024     442/1014   10:03     1:02:19
6616  Debra Hildebrand       F4549      177/650   10:03     1:02:19
6617  April Dalton           F2024     443/1014   10:03     1:02:19
6618  Kyle Reynolds          M3034      530/778   10:04     1:02:19
6619  Deborah Meek           F5054      124/544   10:04     1:02:19
6620  Molly French           F1619      259/561   10:04     1:02:19
6621  Rebecca Ryan           F3034     394/1013   10:04     1:02:19
6622  Jennifer Cooper        F3539      316/782   10:04     1:02:20
6623  Cathy King             F5054      125/544   10:04     1:02:20
6624  Kate Escott            F3034     395/1013   10:04     1:02:20
6625  Bud Srgn               M6569       22/101   10:04     1:02:20
6626  Max McConnell          M0115      230/399   10:04     1:02:20
6627  Abby Ceja              F2529     479/1195   10:04     1:02:20
6628  Jamie Cooper           F2024     444/1014   10:04     1:02:20
6629  Haley Kruse            F2024     445/1014   10:04     1:02:20
6630  David Schaefer         M2529      471/717   10:04     1:02:20
6631  Lauren Kuetemeyer      F4044      291/803   10:04     1:02:20
6632  Matthew Ryan           M2529      472/717   10:04     1:02:21
6633  Willy Balbach          M2024      387/551   10:04     1:02:21
6634  Joan Garrett           F3034     396/1013   10:04     1:02:21
6635  Ronald Haigis          M6569       23/101   10:04     1:02:21
6636  Brandon Keeton         M3539      431/609   10:04     1:02:21
6637  Gary Krumpelman        M4044      419/650   10:04     1:02:21
6638  Jeff Howell            M3539      432/609   10:04     1:02:21
6639  Catherine Tagher       F3539      317/782   10:04     1:02:21
6640  Marion Twyman          M5054      369/640   10:04     1:02:22
6641  Kim Beach              F4549      178/650   10:04     1:02:22
6642  Lindsay Mason          F3034     397/1013   10:04     1:02:22
6643  Madline Grossi         F1619      260/561   10:04     1:02:22
6644  Tj Keating             M2024      388/551   10:04     1:02:23
6645  John Reese             M2024      389/551   10:04     1:02:23
6646  Amanda Lietz           F2024     446/1014   10:04     1:02:23
6647  Julie Brubaker         F3539      318/782   10:04     1:02:23
6648  Neil Marquardt         M4044      420/650   10:04     1:02:23
6649  Brad Thiery            M3034      531/778   10:04     1:02:23
6650  Jerry McClure          M4044      421/650   10:04     1:02:23
6651  Bill Eckerle           M7074         4/35   10:04     1:02:23
6652  Hannah Karches         F1619      261/561   10:04     1:02:24
6653  Samantha Davenport     F2024     447/1014   10:04     1:02:24
6654  Daniel Gorman          M5054      370/640   10:04     1:02:24
6655  Corrie Adams           F2529     480/1195   10:04     1:02:24
6656  Joey Bramlage          F5054      126/544   10:04     1:02:24
6657  Meredith Schapman      F2529     481/1195   10:04     1:02:24
6658  John Baumann           M5054      371/640   10:04     1:02:24
6659  Chris Brunemann        M2529      473/717   10:04     1:02:24
6660  Katie Baumann          F2024     448/1014   10:04     1:02:24
6661  Phillip Douglas        M2529      474/717   10:04     1:02:25
6662  Bryan Schapman         M2529      475/717   10:04     1:02:25
6663  Angela Brunemann       F2529     482/1195   10:04     1:02:25
6664  Emily Bramlage         F3034     398/1013   10:04     1:02:25
6665  Bridget Nealis         F2529     483/1195   10:04     1:02:25
6666  Jerilyn Lowery         F4549      179/650   10:05     1:02:26
6667  Tom Barczak            M3034      532/778   10:05     1:02:26
6668  Poppy Hawkins          F6064        8/144   10:05     1:02:26
6669  Bethzaida Fernandez    F????         8/25   10:05     1:02:26
6670  Chris Lowery           M4549      407/640   10:05     1:02:26
6671  Christie Watts         F3034     399/1013   10:05     1:02:26
6672  Madeline Spetz         F0115      131/387   10:05     1:02:27
6673  Chris Goepper          M5054      372/640   10:05     1:02:27
6674  Chelsea Schmitt        F2024     449/1014   10:05     1:02:27
6675  Lindsay Potrafke       F2529     484/1195   10:05     1:02:27
6676  Jen Stevens            F2024     450/1014   10:05     1:02:27
6677  Don Gruen              M4549      408/640   10:05     1:02:27
6678  Nancy Collins          F3034     400/1013   10:05     1:02:27
6679  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:05     1:02:27
6680  Carol Eustace          F5559       45/348   10:05     1:02:28
6681  Katy Pannkuk           F3034     401/1013   10:05     1:02:28
6682  Lauren Overmann        F3034     402/1013   10:05     1:02:28
6683  Cameron Morris         M1619      302/392   10:05     1:02:28
6684  Greg Cain              M4044      422/650   10:05     1:02:28
6685  Ken Sauer              M4044      423/650   10:05     1:02:28
6686  Kathy Smith            F5054      127/544   10:05     1:02:29
6687  Connie Hudson          F4549      180/650   10:05     1:02:29
6688  Jennifer Lecrone       F3034     403/1013   10:05     1:02:29
6689  Jennifer Hess          F4044      292/803   10:05     1:02:29
6690  Ashley Ruef            F2529     485/1195   10:05     1:02:29
6691  Nancy George           F3539      319/782   10:05     1:02:29
6692  Adam Tilley            M3034      533/778   10:05     1:02:29
6693  Tate Cooper            M4549      409/640   10:05     1:02:29
6694  Tony Ives              M5559      244/480   10:05     1:02:29
6695  Fred Limke             M6064       97/258   10:05     1:02:30
6696  Adam Sadlowki          M3034      534/778   10:05     1:02:30
6697  Lisa Bentley           F2024     451/1014   10:05     1:02:30
6698  Sarah Fuchs Sampson    F2529     486/1195   10:05     1:02:30
6699  Shannon Beam           F1619      262/561   10:05     1:02:30
6700  Blake Sampson          M2529      476/717   10:05     1:02:30
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6701  Laurie Cruse           F5054      128/544   10:05     1:02:30
6702  Susan Moran            F3034     404/1013   10:05     1:02:31
6703  John Riley             M3539      433/609   10:05     1:02:31
6704  Bill Wagner            M6569       24/101   10:05     1:02:31
6705  Darren Barnett         M2529      477/717   10:05     1:02:31
6706  Teresa Sherrard        F4549      181/650   10:05     1:02:31
6707  Monica Fussinger       F2529     487/1195   10:05     1:02:31
6708  Bryan Carpenter        M4549      410/640   10:06     1:02:32
6709  Kasey Unkraut          F2529     488/1195   10:06     1:02:32
6710  Skylar Chew            F2024     452/1014   10:06     1:02:32
6711  Ronda Johnson          F3539      320/782   10:06     1:02:32
6712  Alex Evans             F0115      132/387   10:06     1:02:32
6713  Shaniece Thorpe        F2024     453/1014   10:06     1:02:32
6714  Steve Wendell          M6064       98/258   10:06     1:02:32
6715  Cari Lacey             F4044      293/803   10:06     1:02:32
6716  Terry Linz             M5559      245/480   10:06     1:02:32
6717  Hal Maskery Iv         M2529      478/717   10:06     1:02:33
6718  MacKenzie See          F0115      133/387   10:06     1:02:33
6719  Douglas See            M4549      411/640   10:06     1:02:33
6720  Stuart Webster         M5054      373/640   10:06     1:02:33
6721  Janelle Rusin          F2529     489/1195   10:06     1:02:34
6722  Kim McBee              F4044      294/803   10:06     1:02:34
6723  Tim Becker             M4044      424/650   10:06     1:02:34
6724  Amy Power              F5054      129/544   10:06     1:02:34
6725  Marie Diehl            F0115      134/387   10:06     1:02:34
6726  Michelle Bugel         F4044      295/803   10:06     1:02:34
6727  Hunter Murphy          M0115      231/399   10:06     1:02:34
6728  Emily Duffy            F2024     454/1014   10:06     1:02:34
6729  Tyler Felthaus         M2024      390/551   10:06     1:02:35
6730  Nicholas Cioffi        M2529      479/717   10:06     1:02:35
6731  Liz Rogers             F2024     455/1014   10:06     1:02:35
6732  Katherine Scherrer     F2529     490/1195   10:06     1:02:35
6733  Abigail Washington     F2529     491/1195   10:06     1:02:35
6734  Kate Smidl             F1619      263/561   10:06     1:02:35
6735  Laura Clapp            F4044      296/803   10:06     1:02:35
6736  Steve Evans            M4044      425/650   10:06     1:02:36
6737  Kate McKenzie          F2024     456/1014   10:06     1:02:36
6738  Rod McKenzie           M5054      374/640   10:06     1:02:36
6739  Ashley Skirvin         F2529     492/1195   10:06     1:02:36
6740  Marc Kirschenbaum      M3539      434/609   10:06     1:02:36
6741  Charles Bell           M4044      426/650   10:06     1:02:37
6742  Dale Hockenbery        M4549      412/640   10:06     1:02:37
6743  Emily Stover           F2529     493/1195   10:06     1:02:37
6744  Duke Silbernagel       M6064       99/258   10:06     1:02:37
6745  Jody Aschendorf        F4044      297/803   10:06     1:02:37
6746  John Clark             M5559      246/480   10:06     1:02:37
6747  Mark Lampe             M6569       25/101   10:06     1:02:37
6748  Michelle Parker        F2529     494/1195   10:06     1:02:37
6749  Gary Shipley           M4549      413/640   10:06     1:02:37
6750  Rick Shipley           M5054      375/640   10:06     1:02:38
6751  Andrea Hoy             F4549      182/650   10:06     1:02:38
6752  David Gabel            M6064      100/258   10:07     1:02:38
6753  Mona Breitbeil         F4549      183/650   10:07     1:02:38
6754  Dave Bardeau           M3034      535/778   10:07     1:02:38
6755  Jessica Doherty        F2529     495/1195   10:07     1:02:38
6756  Barbara Hunter         F4549      184/650   10:07     1:02:39
6757  Bill Gordon            M6569       26/101   10:07     1:02:39
6758  Emile Hunter           F2024     457/1014   10:07     1:02:39
6759  Karen Klugo            F3539      321/782   10:07     1:02:39
6760  Angela Irion           F2529     496/1195   10:07     1:02:39
6761  Bob Bardeau            M5559      247/480   10:07     1:02:39
6762  Eric Johnson           M3539      435/609   10:07     1:02:40
6763  Greg Wilcher           M5054      376/640   10:07     1:02:40
6764  Brian McGlynn          M3034      536/778   10:07     1:02:40
6765  Beverly Evancic        F4549      185/650   10:07     1:02:40
6766  Dan McCarthy           M3034      537/778   10:07     1:02:40
6767  Keith Coffaro          M3539      436/609   10:07     1:02:40
6768  Catherine Smills       F3034     405/1013   10:07     1:02:40
6769  Ken Evancic            M4549      414/640   10:07     1:02:40
6770  Amy Neace              F3539      322/782   10:07     1:02:40
6771  Mike Ulrich            M3034      538/778   10:07     1:02:40
6772  Nicholas Wesselman     M2529      480/717   10:07     1:02:41
6773  Gina Breitbeil         F4044      298/803   10:07     1:02:41
6774  Joseph W. Buchheit     M6064      101/258   10:07     1:02:41
6775  Kelly McGee            F3034     406/1013   10:07     1:02:41
6776  Michael Ruwe           M4044      427/650   10:07     1:02:41
6777  Brittany Ulrich        F2024     458/1014   10:07     1:02:41
6778  Heather Propsom        F2529     497/1195   10:07     1:02:41
6779  Ashley Platt           F3034     407/1013   10:07     1:02:41
6780  Lonnie Smith           M5559      248/480   10:07     1:02:41
6781  Mike Castrucci         M4044      428/650   10:07     1:02:41
6782  Kate Jennings          F0115      135/387   10:07     1:02:41
6783  Krystal Amburgey       F2024     459/1014   10:07     1:02:42
6784  Courtney Cooper        F2529     498/1195   10:07     1:02:42
6785  Rob Hawkins            M3539      437/609   10:07     1:02:42
6786  Don Mouch              M5054      377/640   10:07     1:02:42
6787  Susie Jensen           F2024     460/1014   10:07     1:02:42
6788  Kristal Lawrence       F2529     499/1195   10:07     1:02:43
6789  Jenny Meyer            F4549      186/650   10:07     1:02:43
6790  Janet Nester           F2529     500/1195   10:07     1:02:43
6791  Greg Spanel            M2529      481/717   10:07     1:02:43
6792  Jon Lindy              M4549      415/640   10:07     1:02:43
6793  Mark Rayburn           M4549      416/640   10:07     1:02:43
6794  Matt Losee             M3034      539/778   10:07     1:02:43
6795  Jared Dinkes           M3034      540/778   10:07     1:02:44
6796  Michelle Huffman       F4044      299/803   10:07     1:02:44
6797  Michael Beech          M4549      417/640   10:07     1:02:44
6798  Laurie Lefton          F4044      300/803   10:07     1:02:44
6799  Mike Klenk             M5054      378/640   10:07     1:02:44
6800  Beverly Narburgh       F5559       46/348   10:07     1:02:44
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6801  Lindsay Volpenhein     F0115      136/387   10:08     1:02:44
6802  Sarahmarie Specht      F1619      264/561   10:08     1:02:44
6803  Lynda Wick             F4549      187/650   10:08     1:02:44
6804  Matt Vitz              M3034      541/778   10:08     1:02:44
6805  Erica Bauer            F2529     501/1195   10:08     1:02:45
6806  Chelsea Groh           F2024     461/1014   10:08     1:02:46
6807  Michael Ralph          M0115      232/399   10:08     1:02:46
6808  Sandy Lenahan          F5559       47/348   10:08     1:02:46
6809  Joe Haas               M3034      542/778   10:08     1:02:46
6810  Alexandra Cadenas      F4044      301/803   10:08     1:02:46
6811  Larry Lewis            M3539      438/609   10:08     1:02:46
6812  Stacey Ludwig          F3539      323/782   10:08     1:02:46
6813  Erik Berg              M0115      233/399   10:08     1:02:46
6814  Elisa Iemmola          F1619      265/561   10:08     1:02:47
6815  Kevin Madigan          M4044      429/650   10:08     1:02:47
6816  Cecelia Orr            F0115      137/387   10:08     1:02:48
6817  Jeff Myers             M5054      379/640   10:08     1:02:48
6818  Brendon Lake           M2024      391/551   10:08     1:02:48
6819  David Farris           M2529      482/717   10:08     1:02:48
6820  Janet Sullivan         F4549      188/650   10:08     1:02:48
6821  Matthew Wood           M0115      234/399   10:08     1:02:49
6822  Jacob Butler           M1619      303/392   10:08     1:02:49
6823  Peter Blocksom         M4549      418/640   10:08     1:02:49
6824  Jill Franco            F3539      324/782   10:08     1:02:49
6825  Nick Eschenbach        M2024      392/551   10:08     1:02:49
6826  Y Webb                 F4044      302/803   10:08     1:02:49
6827  Jared Frank            M2024      393/551   10:08     1:02:50
6828  Daniel Middendorf      M4044      430/650   10:08     1:02:50
6829  Julie Leugers          F2529     502/1195   10:08     1:02:50
6830  Ladonna Smith          F4044      303/803   10:08     1:02:50
6831  Sunday Towles          F3539      325/782   10:09     1:02:50
6832  Jackson Mason          M0115      235/399   10:09     1:02:50
6833  Justin Belarski        M3034      543/778   10:09     1:02:50
6834  Tiffany Hensley        F2529     503/1195   10:09     1:02:50
6835  Bruce Comer            M3034      544/778   10:09     1:02:51
6836  Nick Haverkos          M6064      102/258   10:09     1:02:51
6837  Josh Agricola          M2529      483/717   10:09     1:02:51
6838  Erin Hellmich          F4549      189/650   10:09     1:02:51
6839  Brittany Griggs        F3034     408/1013   10:09     1:02:52
6840  Joe Rickard            M5559      249/480   10:09     1:02:52
6841  Madison Johnson        F0115      138/387   10:09     1:02:52
6842  Gabby Dierling         F0115      139/387   10:09     1:02:52
6843  Anthony Kulhanek       M2529      484/717   10:09     1:02:52
6844  Steve Deiters          M5054      380/640   10:09     1:02:52
6845  Scott Kadish           M5054      381/640   10:09     1:02:52
6846  Debbie Long            F3539      326/782   10:09     1:02:53
6847  Matt Winterhalter      M2529      485/717   10:09     1:02:53
6848  Jennifer Gramke        F2024     462/1014   10:09     1:02:53
6849  Nancy Schwartz         F4044      304/803   10:09     1:02:53
6850  Bryanne Messmore       F1619      266/561   10:09     1:02:53
6851  Elaine Santos          F5559       48/348   10:09     1:02:53
6852  Kelly Deiters          F2024     463/1014   10:09     1:02:53
6853  Monica Kohnen          F5054      130/544   10:09     1:02:53
6854  James Monton           M6569       27/101   10:09     1:02:53
6855  Jennifer Wuest         F4044      305/803   10:09     1:02:53
6856  Aly Hugenberg          F3034     409/1013   10:09     1:02:54
6857  Kathryn Walters        F3539      327/782   10:09     1:02:54
6858  Karen Christian        F5559       49/348   10:09     1:02:54
6859  David Hugenberg        M3034      545/778   10:09     1:02:54
6860  Tina Brown             F3539      328/782   10:09     1:02:54
6861  Jeffrey Allen          M2024      394/551   10:09     1:02:54
6862  Jessica Bohne          F2529     504/1195   10:09     1:02:54
6863  Allison Roberts        F3034     410/1013   10:09     1:02:54
6864  Abby White             F2024     464/1014   10:09     1:02:54
6865  Stephanie Nienaber     F2024     465/1014   10:09     1:02:55
6866  Blake Robinsqn         F2024     466/1014   10:09     1:02:55
6867  Valerie Bielecki       F2529     505/1195   10:09     1:02:55
6868  Lindsey Taylor         F1619      267/561   10:09     1:02:55
6869  Morgan Welsh           F2529     506/1195   10:09     1:02:56
6870  Morgan Vogler          F0115      140/387   10:09     1:02:56
6871  Amber Kiessling        F2024     467/1014   10:09     1:02:56
6872  Dericka Prichard       F3034     411/1013   10:09     1:02:56
6873  Tracy Ourada           F4549      190/650   10:10     1:02:56
6874  Patrick Kirk           M5054      382/640   10:10     1:02:56
6875  Breck Weigel           M5054      383/640   10:10     1:02:57
6876  Gary Gouge             M4044      431/650   10:10     1:02:57
6877  Mike Kowalski          M3539      439/609   10:10     1:02:57
6878  Beth Laswell           F3539      329/782   10:10     1:02:57
6879  Jamie Nowak            F3539      330/782   10:10     1:02:57
6880  Jim Stewart            M6064      103/258   10:10     1:02:57
6881  Aidan Greenfield       M0115      236/399   10:10     1:02:57
6882  Heidi Loughran         F5054      131/544   10:10     1:02:57
6883  John Tyler             M3539      440/609   10:10     1:02:57
6884  Jill Schadler          F2024     468/1014   10:10     1:02:57
6885  Derrick Trueman        M3034      546/778   10:10     1:02:58
6886  Bob Shaffer            M4044      432/650   10:10     1:02:58
6887  Ryan Thomas            M0115      237/399   10:10     1:02:58
6888  Mary Vondrak           F5054      132/544   10:10     1:02:58
6889  Kirsten Shaffer        F4044      306/803   10:10     1:02:58
6890  Lisa Sauer             F4549      191/650   10:10     1:02:58
6891  Thomas Patrick         M3539      441/609   10:10     1:02:59
6892  Nancy Wood             F4549      192/650   10:10     1:02:59
6893  Lisa Rask              F5054      133/544   10:10     1:02:59
6894  Kristen Rice           F1619      268/561   10:10     1:02:59
6895  Joey Mattis            M0115      238/399   10:10     1:02:59
6896  Lindy Monhollon        F2024     469/1014   10:10     1:02:59
6897  Nathan Schmittou       M2024      395/551   10:10     1:02:59
6898  Travis Schweller       M2529      486/717   10:10     1:02:59
6899  Lindsay Irwin          F3034     412/1013   10:10     1:02:59
6900  Carissa Contra         F0115      141/387   10:10     1:02:59
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6901  Darrin McAninch        M4044      433/650   10:10     1:02:59
6902  Clay Becker            M0115      239/399   10:10     1:02:59
6903  Jeff Monhollon         M3034      547/778   10:10     1:03:00
6904  Sarah Brinkman         F2024     470/1014   10:10     1:03:00
6905  Charlotte Salay        F4549      193/650   10:10     1:03:00
6906  Tim McErlane           M6064      104/258   10:10     1:03:00
6907  Erin Winstanley        F4044      307/803   10:10     1:03:00
6908  Reagan Zugelter        F3539      331/782   10:10     1:03:00
6909  Eric Fields            M2529      487/717   10:10     1:03:00
6910  Barbara Valpreda       F3034     413/1013   10:10     1:03:00
6911  Timothy Mixell         M3034      548/778   10:10     1:03:00
6912  Nancy Herzog           F2024     471/1014   10:10     1:03:00
6913  Benjamin Contra        M4549      419/640   10:10     1:03:00
6914  Glenn Nicholson        M6064      105/258   10:10     1:03:01
6915  John D'Alessandro      M4044      434/650   10:10     1:03:01
6916  Annie Nicholson        F2024     472/1014   10:10     1:03:01
6917  Brandy Armstrong       F3034     414/1013   10:10     1:03:02
6918  Stephanie Weber        F2024     473/1014   10:10     1:03:02
6919  Elena Roach            F2529     507/1195   10:10     1:03:02
6920  Kevin Barth            M2024      396/551   10:10     1:03:02
6921  Vince Marqua           M1619      304/392   10:10     1:03:02
6922  Robert Alcock          M2529      488/717   10:10     1:03:02
6923  Megan Weisenberger     F2529     508/1195   10:10     1:03:03
6924  Victoria Wysel         F2529     509/1195   10:11     1:03:03
6925  Peter Robinson         M5054      384/640   10:11     1:03:03
6926  Teresa Riva            F2529     510/1195   10:11     1:03:04
6927  Kari Fischer           F2024     474/1014   10:11     1:03:04
6928  Elizabeth Fet          F2529     511/1195   10:11     1:03:04
6929  Christine Mosbaugh     F3034     415/1013   10:11     1:03:05
6930  Bill Hemmer            M5054      385/640   10:11     1:03:05
6931  Dennis Fitzgerald      M5054      386/640   10:11     1:03:05
6932  Michael Burke          M2529      489/717   10:11     1:03:05
6933  Kelly Lemaster         F2024     475/1014   10:11     1:03:05
6934  Cindy Marqua           F5054      134/544   10:11     1:03:05
6935  Julia Burke            F2529     512/1195   10:11     1:03:06
6936  David Annett           M3034      549/778   10:11     1:03:06
6937  Anne Vetter            F3034     416/1013   10:11     1:03:06
6938  Sarah Snyder           F3539      332/782   10:11     1:03:07
6939  Traci Collins          F4044      308/803   10:11     1:03:07
6940  Anna York              F2529     513/1195   10:11     1:03:07
6941  Elizabeth Deutsch      F1619      269/561   10:11     1:03:07
6942  Cheryl Besl            F3539      333/782   10:11     1:03:07
6943  Dave Steele            M1619      305/392   10:11     1:03:07
6944  Sarah Deutsch          F2024     476/1014   10:11     1:03:07
6945  Sheri Schmutte         F3034     417/1013   10:11     1:03:07
6946  Larry Annett           M6064      106/258   10:11     1:03:07
6947  Susan Jelinek          F5054      135/544   10:11     1:03:07
6948  Jillian Nightingale    F2024     477/1014   10:11     1:03:07
6949  Julie Bodnar           F5559       50/348   10:11     1:03:07
6950  Michael W Dempsey      M6064      107/258   10:11     1:03:07
6951  Christon Belden        F4044      309/803   10:11     1:03:07
6952  Jeff Farmer            M3034      550/778   10:11     1:03:08
6953  Tina Gutekunst         F4044      310/803   10:11     1:03:08
6954  Halida Hatic           F3034     418/1013   10:11     1:03:08
6955  Hannah Cesler          F2024     478/1014   10:11     1:03:08
6956  Mark Brown             M3034      551/778   10:11     1:03:08
6957  Lauren Rueve           F2024     479/1014   10:11     1:03:08
6958  Brian Fels             M3034      552/778   10:11     1:03:08
6959  Sharon Olthaus         F3034     419/1013   10:12     1:03:09
6960  Karen Brassfield       F4549      194/650   10:12     1:03:09
6961  Nick Smith             M3034      553/778   10:12     1:03:09
6962  Laura Smith            F2529     514/1195   10:12     1:03:09
6963  Daniel King            M4044      435/650   10:12     1:03:09
6964  Joe Dollries           M4044      436/650   10:12     1:03:09
6965  Kristina King          F3539      334/782   10:12     1:03:10
6966  Sandra Landers         F4044      311/803   10:12     1:03:10
6967  Sarah Allen            F2024     480/1014   10:12     1:03:11
6968  Rob Huff               M3034      554/778   10:12     1:03:11
6969  Diane Boese            F4549      195/650   10:12     1:03:11
6970  Sandy Assum            F5559       51/348   10:12     1:03:12
6971  Caroline Lawley        F0115      142/387   10:12     1:03:12
6972  Devan Olschewske       F1619      270/561   10:12     1:03:12
6973  Shannon Sharkey        F4044      312/803   10:12     1:03:12
6974  Kyle McLaughlin        M4044      437/650   10:12     1:03:12
6975  Kaka E                 F????         9/25   10:12     1:03:12
6976  Ruth Dierker           F3034     420/1013   10:12     1:03:13
6977  Kelsey Roddick         F2024     481/1014   10:12     1:03:13
6978  Laura Gormas           F2024     482/1014   10:12     1:03:13
6979  Tommy Rogers           M1619      306/392   10:12     1:03:14
6980  Adrienne Kidd          F3539      335/782   10:12     1:03:14
6981  Jennifer Lea           F2529     515/1195   10:12     1:03:14
6982  Brandon Sirbu          M3539      442/609   10:12     1:03:14
6983  Olivia Dowers          F0115      143/387   10:12     1:03:14
6984  Joan Brady             F4549      196/650   10:12     1:03:14
6985  Linda Gehrum           F3539      336/782   10:12     1:03:15
6986  Suzanne Huff           F3539      337/782   10:13     1:03:15
6987  Joe Larson             M2024      397/551   10:13     1:03:15
6988  Dave MacKe             M5054      387/640   10:13     1:03:15
6989  Todd Blincoe           M5054      388/640   10:13     1:03:16
6990  Nancy Sanchez          F5559       52/348   10:13     1:03:16
6991  Tyler Hauck            M1619      307/392   10:13     1:03:16
6992  Chris Thoresen         M5054      389/640   10:13     1:03:16
6993  Brad Dew               M3034      555/778   10:13     1:03:16
6994  Jennie Breo            F3034     421/1013   10:13     1:03:16
6995  Lisa Curry             F2529     516/1195   10:13     1:03:16
6996  Pamela Cullen          F4044      313/803   10:13     1:03:16
6997  Jenna Heimbrock        F2529     517/1195   10:13     1:03:16
6998  Linda Carlsson         F5054      136/544   10:13     1:03:16
6999  Amanda Jones           F2024     483/1014   10:13     1:03:17
7000  Dan Lynch              M4044      438/650   10:13     1:03:17
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7001  Shannon Curry          F2529     518/1195   10:13     1:03:17
7002  Nicole Wandtke         F0115      144/387   10:13     1:03:17
7003  Pamela Mello           F5054      137/544   10:13     1:03:17
7004  Carley Jones           F1619      271/561   10:13     1:03:17
7005  Bruce Smith            M6064      108/258   10:13     1:03:17
7006  Barbara Hicks          F4044      314/803   10:13     1:03:17
7007  Patricia Wick          F3539      338/782   10:13     1:03:17
7008  Amy Williams           F3034     422/1013   10:13     1:03:17
7009  Jodean Jones           F4044      315/803   10:13     1:03:17
7010  Shannon Marcum         F3539      339/782   10:13     1:03:17
7011  Nicolle Cioffi         F2529     519/1195   10:13     1:03:18
7012  Joe Heimbrock          M5559      250/480   10:13     1:03:18
7013  Maya Marshall          F3034     423/1013   10:13     1:03:18
7014  Carly Jones            F1619      272/561   10:13     1:03:18
7015  Andrea Carr            F2024     484/1014   10:13     1:03:18
7016  Lisa Larkin            F4549      197/650   10:13     1:03:18
7017  Sydney Rieman          F1619      273/561   10:13     1:03:19
7018  Janie Swartz           F3539      340/782   10:13     1:03:19
7019  Corey Schmidt          F4044      316/803   10:13     1:03:19
7020  Kellen Scott           M2529      490/717   10:13     1:03:20
7021  Lisa Vanags            F3539      341/782   10:13     1:03:20
7022  Eric Lamy              M2024      398/551   10:13     1:03:20
7023  Matthew Kortjohn       M3034      556/778   10:13     1:03:20
7024  Gene Pancheri          M6064      109/258   10:13     1:03:20
7025  Elizabeth Vaccari      F2529     520/1195   10:13     1:03:20
7026  Thomas Hein            M2024      399/551   10:13     1:03:20
7027  Alfredo Calvillo       M3034      557/778   10:13     1:03:20
7028  Adam Moeller           M3034      558/778   10:13     1:03:20
7029  Mark Riesenbeck        M4044      439/650   10:13     1:03:20
7030  David Hale             M3539      443/609   10:13     1:03:21
7031  Steve Schnurstein      M3539      444/609   10:13     1:03:21
7032  Tyson Swartz           M3034      559/778   10:13     1:03:21
7033  Tim Raper              M2529      491/717   10:13     1:03:21
7034  Sara Schoenhoft        F2529     521/1195   10:14     1:03:21
7035  Daphne Hird            F5054      138/544   10:14     1:03:21
7036  Mark Boyd              M5054      390/640   10:14     1:03:21
7037  Mike Daniel            M3034      560/778   10:14     1:03:21
7038  Ryan Schmutte          M3034      561/778   10:14     1:03:22
7039  Amy Beumer             F3034     424/1013   10:14     1:03:22
7040  Jessica Lane           F2024     485/1014   10:14     1:03:22
7041  Paul Lucky             M2529      492/717   10:14     1:03:23
7042  Michael Cheetham       M3034      562/778   10:14     1:03:24
7043  Will Lucky             M2024      400/551   10:14     1:03:24
7044  Meredith Holthaus      F3034     425/1013   10:14     1:03:24
7045  Emily Klei             F0115      145/387   10:14     1:03:25
7046  Jake Donelan           M2529      493/717   10:14     1:03:26
7047  Jessica Donelan        F2529     522/1195   10:14     1:03:26
7048  John Minor             M6064      110/258   10:14     1:03:26
7049  Lisa Vondrell          F2529     523/1195   10:14     1:03:26
7050  Amanda Vanvalkbnburg   F2529     524/1195   10:14     1:03:27
7051  Stephanie Suhr         F3034     426/1013   10:14     1:03:27
7052  Gilbert Linz           M6064      111/258   10:14     1:03:27
7053  Jody Linz              F3034     427/1013   10:15     1:03:27
7054  William Schnure        M5054      391/640   10:15     1:03:28
7055  Katie Denis            F2529     525/1195   10:15     1:03:28
7056  Jason Richardson       M3034      563/778   10:15     1:03:28
7057  Jacqueline Dulude      F2024     486/1014   10:15     1:03:28
7058  Hank Overkamp          M4549      420/640   10:15     1:03:28
7059  Mary Fox               F2529     526/1195   10:15     1:03:28
7060  Nancy Cochran          F2529     527/1195   10:15     1:03:28
7061  Lisa Kelley            F4044      317/803   10:15     1:03:29
7062  Ginger Mitchell        F5054      139/544   10:15     1:03:29
7063  Chrissy Hamann         F3034     428/1013   10:15     1:03:29
7064  Zuzi Poullos           F6064        9/144   10:15     1:03:29
7065  Beth Woeste            F3034     429/1013   10:15     1:03:30
7066  Liz Capannari          F2024     487/1014   10:15     1:03:30
7067  Jerri Lenz             F4549      198/650   10:15     1:03:30
7068  Craig Bosworth         M5054      392/640   10:15     1:03:30
7069  Alison Marshall        F0115      146/387   10:15     1:03:30
7070  Dave Hamann            M6064      112/258   10:15     1:03:30
7071  Julie Herrmann         F4044      318/803   10:15     1:03:30
7072  Ted Dass               M3539      445/609   10:15     1:03:30
7073  Bart Vanderzee         M2024      401/551   10:15     1:03:30
7074  Mary Hamm              F3539      342/782   10:15     1:03:30
7075  Abigail Horn           F2024     488/1014   10:15     1:03:31
7076  Amy Scheeser           F3539      343/782   10:15     1:03:31
7077  Tracey Capannari       F2529     528/1195   10:15     1:03:31
7078  Billy Bohl             M5054      393/640   10:15     1:03:31
7079  Christie Meehan        F3034     430/1013   10:15     1:03:31
7080  Kirby Stenard          F2024     489/1014   10:15     1:03:31
7081  Diane Bass             F4549      199/650   10:15     1:03:31
7082  Fred Perrino           M5054      394/640   10:15     1:03:31
7083  Sarah Perrino          F2529     529/1195   10:15     1:03:31
7084  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:15     1:03:32
7085  Shannon Treece         F3034     431/1013   10:15     1:03:32
7086  Wendy Sawdai           F4044      319/803   10:15     1:03:32
7087  Kevin C McKnight       M3539      446/609   10:15     1:03:32
7088  Sarah Akers            F2024     490/1014   10:15     1:03:32
7089  Kari Huber             F4044      320/803   10:15     1:03:32
7090  Daniel Sawdai          M0115      240/399   10:15     1:03:32
7091  Lysa Stenard           F5054      140/544   10:15     1:03:32
7092  Linda Darin            F5054      141/544   10:15     1:03:33
7093  Jessica Ramsey         F2529     530/1195   10:15     1:03:33
7094  Cortney Scheeser       M4044      440/650   10:15     1:03:33
7095  Tim Hartlage           M4549      421/640   10:15     1:03:33
7096  Natalie Visse          F0115      147/387   10:15     1:03:33
7097  Amy Hartlage           F4549      200/650   10:15     1:03:33
7098  Leah Pelzel            F2024     491/1014   10:15     1:03:33
7099  Andrew Carpenter       M2529      494/717   10:15     1:03:33
7100  Donald Peddicord       M2529      495/717   10:16     1:03:34
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7101  Miranda Ross           F2529     531/1195   10:16     1:03:34
7102  Ted Bruns              M4044      441/650   10:16     1:03:34
7103  Gayle Cooper           F3539      344/782   10:16     1:03:34
7104  Gustavo Arnal          M4044      442/650   10:16     1:03:34
7105  Amy Gastright          F3034     432/1013   10:16     1:03:35
7106  Rachel Lonnemann       F1619      274/561   10:16     1:03:35
7107  Lee Blainey            M2024      402/551   10:16     1:03:35
7108  Ansley McElroy         F0115      148/387   10:16     1:03:35
7109  Ashley Rabe            F2529     532/1195   10:16     1:03:35
7110  Tim Fisher             M5054      395/640   10:16     1:03:35
7111  Fiona Blainey          F4549      201/650   10:16     1:03:35
7112  Lindsay McConeghy      F3034     433/1013   10:16     1:03:36
7113  Betsy Pelzel           F4549      202/650   10:16     1:03:37
7114  Maggie Maskery         F2529     533/1195   10:16     1:03:37
7115  Tim Sendelbach         M5559      251/480   10:16     1:03:37
7116  Melissa Valentine      F2529     534/1195   10:16     1:03:37
7117  Jeff Liddic            M5054      396/640   10:16     1:03:37
7118  Lou Schaefer           M5054      397/640   10:16     1:03:37
7119  Kendall Overkamp       F4549      203/650   10:16     1:03:37
7120  Andrew Blainey         M4549      422/640   10:16     1:03:38
7121  James McGruder         M6064      113/258   10:16     1:03:38
7122  Tina Rumsey            F5054      142/544   10:16     1:03:38
7123  Therese Fussinger      F2529     535/1195   10:16     1:03:38
7124  Mariah Chuprinski      F1619      275/561   10:16     1:03:38
7125  Andrew Sevachko        M3034      564/778   10:16     1:03:38
7126  Angela Dowers          F4044      321/803   10:16     1:03:39
7127  John Rodgers           M5559      252/480   10:16     1:03:39
7128  Anna Wolford           F3034     434/1013   10:16     1:03:39
7129  Stephanie Dew          F3539      345/782   10:16     1:03:39
7130  Lisa Vollman           F4549      204/650   10:16     1:03:39
7131  Matt Gardner           M2024      403/551   10:16     1:03:40
7132  Christy Newlin         F3539      346/782   10:17     1:03:40
7133  Charlotte McBrayer     F6064       10/144   10:17     1:03:40
7134  Ashley Finke           F3034     435/1013   10:17     1:03:40
7135  Joel Freibaum          M0115      241/399   10:17     1:03:40
7136  Holly Hueter           F2024     492/1014   10:17     1:03:40
7137  Rob Trainor            M4044      443/650   10:17     1:03:40
7138  Breanne Daly           F2024     493/1014   10:17     1:03:41
7139  Becca Scheerer         F3539      347/782   10:17     1:03:41
7140  Angela Freibaum        F4044      322/803   10:17     1:03:41
7141  Rob Lewis              M4044      444/650   10:17     1:03:41
7142  Will Jossart           M0115      242/399   10:17     1:03:41
7143  Gima Albers            F3539      348/782   10:17     1:03:41
7144  Andrew Morin           M1619      308/392   10:17     1:03:41
7145  Sonya Whaley           F4044      323/803   10:17     1:03:41
7146  Paul Jackson           M5054      398/640   10:17     1:03:41
7147  John Houser Ii         M4044      445/650   10:17     1:03:42
7148  Brandi McConnell       F3539      349/782   10:17     1:03:43
7149  James Lenihan          M2529      496/717   10:17     1:03:43
7150  Alex MacNeil           M0115      243/399   10:17     1:03:43
7151  Delanie Isaacs         F3034     436/1013   10:17     1:03:44
7152  Bob Hopping            M4044      446/650   10:17     1:03:44
7153  Renee Dey              F4549      205/650   10:17     1:03:44
7154  Donald Dement          M3034      565/778   10:17     1:03:44
7155  Kellie McCoy           F4044      324/803   10:17     1:03:44
7156  Ryan Henderson         M0115      244/399   10:17     1:03:44
7157  Justin King            M3539      447/609   10:17     1:03:45
7158  Tom Edwards            M6064      114/258   10:17     1:03:45
7159  Mike Schroeder         M5054      399/640   10:17     1:03:45
7160  Hayley Campbell        F2024     494/1014   10:17     1:03:45
7161  Maris Herold           F4549      206/650   10:17     1:03:45
7162  Alex Koenig            M0115      245/399   10:17     1:03:45
7163  Phil Hurlbert          M3539      448/609   10:17     1:03:45
7164  Renee Guthrie          F2529     536/1195   10:17     1:03:45
7165  Mark Prendeville       M6064      115/258   10:17     1:03:46
7166  Dawn Stamper           F3539      350/782   10:17     1:03:46
7167  Brent Coppage          M3539      449/609   10:17     1:03:46
7168  Leslie Bohl            F2529     537/1195   10:18     1:03:46
7169  Doug King              M2529      497/717   10:18     1:03:46
7170  Ashley Kuenzi          F2529     538/1195   10:18     1:03:46
7171  Dana Gradel            F5054      143/544   10:18     1:03:47
7172  Stephanie Potrafke     F3034     437/1013   10:18     1:03:47
7173  Jamie Smith            F3034     438/1013   10:18     1:03:47
7174  Schnitz Richard        M6569       28/101   10:18     1:03:48
7175  Andy Barton            M3034      566/778   10:18     1:03:48
7176  Jerry Kramer           M5054      400/640   10:18     1:03:48
7177  Kelly Douglas          F3539      351/782   10:18     1:03:48
7178  David Cooper           M5559      253/480   10:18     1:03:48
7179  Megan Elkus            F2529     539/1195   10:18     1:03:49
7180  Jerry Sharkey          M4044      447/650   10:18     1:03:49
7181  Timothy Manning        M2529      498/717   10:18     1:03:50
7182  Denny Hoerst           M6064      116/258   10:18     1:03:51
7183  Leigh Ann Dehass       F2529     540/1195   10:18     1:03:51
7184  Mike Dragan            M4044      448/650   10:18     1:03:51
7185  Carla Sell             F3034     439/1013   10:18     1:03:51
7186  Tony Ravagnani         M4549      423/640   10:18     1:03:51
7187  Gregory Christopfel    M5054      401/640   10:18     1:03:51
7188  Stan McBride           M3034      567/778   10:18     1:03:51
7189  Dan Humphrey           M1619      309/392   10:18     1:03:51
7190  Kristen Enzweiler      F2529     541/1195   10:18     1:03:51
7191  Matt Yauch             M3034      568/778   10:18     1:03:51
7192  Egin Graham            F2024     495/1014   10:18     1:03:52
7193  Bhavesh Parmar         M3539      450/609   10:18     1:03:52
7194  Tiffany Crabtree       F2529     542/1195   10:18     1:03:52
7195  Walter Raines          M5559      254/480   10:18     1:03:52
7196  Sean Collopy           M3539      451/609   10:19     1:03:52
7197  David Drago            M2024      404/551   10:19     1:03:52
7198  Joselyn Magnan         F3034     440/1013   10:19     1:03:52
7199  Gina Adkins            F3539      352/782   10:19     1:03:53
7200  Thomas Lanter          M5559      255/480   10:19     1:03:53
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7201  Lisa Tompkins          F2024     496/1014   10:19     1:03:54
7202  Jack Bonini            M5054      402/640   10:19     1:03:54
7203  Amy Thompson           F3034     441/1013   10:19     1:03:54
7204  Quincy Koenig          M4549      424/640   10:19     1:03:54
7205  Sophie Belj            F0115      149/387   10:19     1:03:54
7206  Darrin Hoderlein       M4549      425/640   10:19     1:03:54
7207  Diane Hammons          F3539      353/782   10:19     1:03:55
7208  Laura Jackson          F2529     543/1195   10:19     1:03:55
7209  David Blincoe          M0115      246/399   10:19     1:03:55
7210  Kenneth Buschur        M6064      117/258   10:19     1:03:55
7211  Mark Payne             M2529      499/717   10:19     1:03:55
7212  Keri McNamee           F3034     442/1013   10:19     1:03:55
7213  Michael Wandersee      M4549      426/640   10:19     1:03:55
7214  Maren McKenna          F0115      150/387   10:19     1:03:55
7215  Jody Wernke            M4044      449/650   10:19     1:03:56
7216  Ava Karle              F0115      151/387   10:19     1:03:56
7217  Katy Dimuzio           F2024     497/1014   10:19     1:03:56
7218  Gina Ruedebusch        F3539      354/782   10:19     1:03:56
7219  George Sias            M3539      452/609   10:19     1:03:56
7220  Anna Ralph             F1619      276/561   10:19     1:03:57
7221  Kathy Sias             F3539      355/782   10:19     1:03:57
7222  Si Rose                M5054      403/640   10:19     1:03:57
7223  Dawn Staehling         F4549      207/650   10:19     1:03:57
7224  Bob Stevens            M5559      256/480   10:19     1:03:57
7225  Jennifer Norman        F2529     544/1195   10:19     1:03:57
7226  Christopher Lienhart   M4044      450/650   10:19     1:03:58
7227  Kaytie Menne           F2024     498/1014   10:19     1:03:58
7228  Jennifer Stadtmiller   F2529     545/1195   10:20     1:03:59
7229  Brent Burded           M4044      451/650   10:20     1:03:59
7230  Kristen Stevens        F2024     499/1014   10:20     1:04:00
7231  Eric Thorne            M3539      453/609   10:20     1:04:00
7232  Kim Halbaue            F4044      325/803   10:20     1:04:00
7233  Kristen Walker         F2529     546/1195   10:20     1:04:00
7234  Kaeli Halbauer         F2024     500/1014   10:20     1:04:00
7235  Emma Due               F0115      152/387   10:20     1:04:00
7236  Amanda Rose            F2529     547/1195   10:20     1:04:00
7237  Becky Sittason         F4044      326/803   10:20     1:04:01
7238  Isabelle Murray        F0115      153/387   10:20     1:04:01
7239  Isabel Coomes          F0115      154/387   10:20     1:04:01
7240  Olivia Coomes          F0115      155/387   10:20     1:04:01
7241  Brian Coomes           M3539      454/609   10:20     1:04:01
7242  Paul Dibattista        M3034      569/778   10:20     1:04:01
7243  Jeff Colonel           M3034      570/778   10:20     1:04:02
7244  Maryjo McCarthy        F5054      144/544   10:20     1:04:02
7245  Thomas McMackin        M5559      257/480   10:20     1:04:02
7246  John Karle             M5054      404/640   10:20     1:04:02
7247  Kellie Hunziker        F4044      327/803   10:20     1:04:02
7248  Heather Hutchinson     F4044      328/803   10:20     1:04:02
7249  Michele Trainor        F3539      356/782   10:20     1:04:02
7250  Emily Schneider        F0115      156/387   10:20     1:04:02
7251  Matt Redder            M5054      405/640   10:20     1:04:02
7252  Rich Hain              M5559      258/480   10:20     1:04:03
7253  Eli Davis              M0115      247/399   10:20     1:04:03
7254  Jane Davis             F4044      329/803   10:20     1:04:03
7255  Caroline Melson        F4549      208/650   10:20     1:04:04
7256  Gretchen Hinkel        F2024     501/1014   10:20     1:04:04
7257  Kelle Greeson          F4549      209/650   10:21     1:04:05
7258  Julia Prus             F1619      277/561   10:21     1:04:05
7259  Nick MacKey            M3034      571/778   10:21     1:04:06
7260  Sarah Frank            F1619      278/561   10:21     1:04:06
7261  Alex King              M0115      248/399   10:21     1:04:06
7262  Robert Merz            M4549      427/640   10:21     1:04:06
7263  Ellie Farrell          F2024     502/1014   10:21     1:04:06
7264  Betsy Grimme           F2529     548/1195   10:21     1:04:06
7265  MacKenzie Kaschalk     F0115      157/387   10:21     1:04:06
7266  Christine Mallozzi     F3539      357/782   10:21     1:04:06
7267  Leland Davis           M2024      405/551   10:21     1:04:07
7268  Elvira Parshall        F4044      330/803   10:21     1:04:07
7269  Aaron Bone             M2529      500/717   10:21     1:04:07
7270  Helen Bedree           F1619      279/561   10:21     1:04:07
7271  Michael Rosenthal      M6064      118/258   10:21     1:04:07
7272  Mark O'Connor          M4549      428/640   10:21     1:04:07
7273  Melinda Drohan         F4044      331/803   10:21     1:04:08
7274  Elizabeth Callaway     F2529     549/1195   10:21     1:04:08
7275  Keith Combs            M4549      429/640   10:21     1:04:08
7276  Joe Giovanetti         M5054      406/640   10:21     1:04:08
7277  Ben Jossart            M0115      249/399   10:21     1:04:08
7278  Josh Crabtree          M3539      455/609   10:21     1:04:08
7279  Kelly Haugh            F3034     443/1013   10:21     1:04:08
7280  Kristyn Jossart        F4044      332/803   10:21     1:04:09
7281  Kathleen Bartek        F2529     550/1195   10:21     1:04:09
7282  Mukesh Ram             M4549      430/640   10:21     1:04:09
7283  Mary Ann Schaefer      F5559       53/348   10:21     1:04:09
7284  Lisa Smith             F4044      333/803   10:21     1:04:09
7285  Jamie Wheeler          F3539      358/782   10:21     1:04:09
7286  Jodi Lonneman          F2024     503/1014   10:21     1:04:09
7287  Jeff Schmitz           M3539      456/609   10:21     1:04:10
7288  Jenny Rudy             F5054      145/544   10:21     1:04:10
7289  Eric Riechman          M2529      501/717   10:21     1:04:10
7290  Steve Harp             M3034      572/778   10:21     1:04:10
7291  Emily Gardner          F2024     504/1014   10:21     1:04:10
7292  Jennifer Cluggish-Leon F3034     444/1013   10:21     1:04:10
7293  Cindy Novack           F3539      359/782   10:21     1:04:10
7294  Paula Carroll          F4549      210/650   10:21     1:04:11
7295  Hannah Roodhouse       F1619      280/561   10:21     1:04:11
7296  Conrad Novack          M4044      452/650   10:22     1:04:11
7297  Eric Okerson           M6064      119/258   10:22     1:04:11
7298  Valerie Vining         F2529     551/1195   10:22     1:04:11
7299  Erin Forward           F1619      281/561   10:22     1:04:11
7300  Jessie Sinkula         F1619      282/561   10:22     1:04:11
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7301  Rebecca Ruehlman       F1619      283/561   10:22     1:04:11
7302  Curt Jackson           M4549      431/640   10:22     1:04:12
7303  Katie Holtmann         F3034     445/1013   10:22     1:04:12
7304  Benjamin Murray        M1619      310/392   10:22     1:04:12
7305  Chelsey Maag           F1619      284/561   10:22     1:04:12
7306  Michele Beck           F4044      334/803   10:22     1:04:12
7307  Mark Gaudet            M4044      453/650   10:22     1:04:12
7308  Jean Marie Buschur     F2529     552/1195   10:22     1:04:13
7309  Rachel Mains           F2529     553/1195   10:22     1:04:14
7310  Larry Hannigan         M6064      120/258   10:22     1:04:15
7311  Rachel Mees            F2529     554/1195   10:22     1:04:15
7312  Sarah Leibel           F2529     555/1195   10:22     1:04:15
7313  Terry Murphy           F5559       54/348   10:22     1:04:15
7314  Steven Gardner         M5559      259/480   10:22     1:04:15
7315  Erin Cappy             F2529     556/1195   10:22     1:04:15
7316  Dani Watkins           F3539      360/782   10:22     1:04:15
7317  Kelly Stover           F2529     557/1195   10:22     1:04:15
7318  Tyler Opichka          M2529      502/717   10:22     1:04:16
7319  Allison Johnson        F3034     446/1013   10:22     1:04:16
7320  Kathryn Braun          F2529     558/1195   10:22     1:04:16
7321  Julie Weiner           F3034     447/1013   10:22     1:04:16
7322  Kelly Berberich        F3034     448/1013   10:22     1:04:16
7323  Daniel King            M5559      260/480   10:22     1:04:16
7324  Kathleen Hiltz         F1619      285/561   10:22     1:04:17
7325  Lucas Seltzer          M3539      457/609   10:23     1:04:17
7326  Dave Kiehl             M4044      454/650   10:23     1:04:17
7327  Scott Kiehl            M0115      250/399   10:23     1:04:17
7328  Andrew Winkle          M2529      503/717   10:23     1:04:17
7329  Clara Fite             F2024     505/1014   10:23     1:04:18
7330  Andy Horton            M0115      251/399   10:23     1:04:18
7331  Elisa Albers           F3539      361/782   10:23     1:04:18
7332  Laura Booke            F7074         2/12   10:23     1:04:19
7333  Gary Robertson         M4044      455/650   10:23     1:04:19
7334  Sandy Markle           F3539      362/782   10:23     1:04:19
7335  Kourtney Cranfill      F2024     506/1014   10:23     1:04:19
7336  Marcus Rose            M2529      504/717   10:23     1:04:19
7337  Craig Sanders          M4044      456/650   10:23     1:04:19
7338  Veronica Richards      F0115      158/387   10:23     1:04:20
7339  Christopher Ragusa     M4549      432/640   10:23     1:04:20
7340  Tim Kessling           M4044      457/650   10:23     1:04:20
7341  Brad King              M3034      573/778   10:23     1:04:20
7342  Agatha Aquilia         F3034     449/1013   10:23     1:04:20
7343  Nikki Boehmker         F2529     559/1195   10:23     1:04:21
7344  Emily Baranek          F3539      363/782   10:23     1:04:21
7345  Faith Liebing          F1619      286/561   10:23     1:04:21
7346  Elizabeth Murphy       F3034     450/1013   10:23     1:04:21
7347  Christina Dausch       F3034     451/1013   10:23     1:04:21
7348  Jason Shea             M4044      458/650   10:23     1:04:21
7349  Sarah Klaine           F3034     452/1013   10:23     1:04:21
7350  Terri Shea             F4044      335/803   10:23     1:04:21
7351  Heidi Stringer         F4044      336/803   10:23     1:04:21
7352  Heather Smith          F3539      364/782   10:23     1:04:22
7353  Chris Hinderer         M4549      433/640   10:23     1:04:22
7354  Katie Eades            F2529     560/1195   10:23     1:04:22
7355  Matt Davis             M3034      574/778   10:23     1:04:22
7356  Alex Huller            F2024     507/1014   10:23     1:04:22
7357  Joshua Hoenie          M2529      505/717   10:23     1:04:22
7358  Michelle Stewart       F4549      211/650   10:23     1:04:22
7359  Michelle Kleiman       F2024     508/1014   10:23     1:04:22
7360  Laura Brislin          F2529     561/1195   10:23     1:04:22
7361  John Mercado           M4044      459/650   10:23     1:04:22
7362  Alexandra Laurianti    F2024     509/1014   10:23     1:04:22
7363  Shellie Jungkunz       F2529     562/1195   10:23     1:04:22
7364  Becky Gallagher        F0115      159/387   10:23     1:04:22
7365  Jeremy Brogan          M3034      575/778   10:23     1:04:22
7366  Amy Trejo              F4044      337/803   10:23     1:04:22
7367  Allison Srake          F1619      287/561   10:23     1:04:23
7368  Kyle Sproul            F3034     453/1013   10:23     1:04:23
7369  Samantha Corman        F2024     510/1014   10:24     1:04:23
7370  Brianna D'Alessandri   F2024     511/1014   10:24     1:04:23
7371  Andrew Curran          M3034      576/778   10:24     1:04:24
7372  Greg Bleh              M5054      407/640   10:24     1:04:24
7373  Mary Jane Combs        F4044      338/803   10:24     1:04:24
7374  Megan Bivins           F2024     512/1014   10:24     1:04:24
7375  Stephanie Clark        F2529     563/1195   10:24     1:04:25
7376  Sarah Bartlett         F3034     454/1013   10:24     1:04:25
7377  Doug Bivins            M4549      434/640   10:24     1:04:25
7378  Dan Capek              M4044      460/650   10:24     1:04:25
7379  Dexter Simpson         M3539      458/609   10:24     1:04:26
7380  Jake Jelinek           M0115      252/399   10:24     1:04:27
7381  Melanie Paris-Arum     F4044      339/803   10:24     1:04:28
7382  Paul Roberto           M4044      461/650   10:24     1:04:28
7383  Don Callahan           M3034      577/778   10:24     1:04:28
7384  Hannah Seiter          F2024     513/1014   10:24     1:04:28
7385  Carole Winchester      F4549      212/650   10:24     1:04:28
7386  Courtney Marciano      F2024     514/1014   10:24     1:04:28
7387  Cara Werner            F2024     515/1014   10:24     1:04:28
7388  Alan Werner            M5054      408/640   10:24     1:04:28
7389  Shannon Hager          F3034     455/1013   10:24     1:04:29
7390  Steve Sylvestre        M4549      435/640   10:24     1:04:29
7391  Brittany Cook          F1619      288/561   10:24     1:04:29
7392  Danielle Cook          F2024     516/1014   10:24     1:04:29
7393  Alvin Doughty          M5559      261/480   10:25     1:04:29
7394  Rosemary Brown         F3539      365/782   10:25     1:04:30
7395  Carolyn Gehring        F5054      146/544   10:25     1:04:30
7396  Stiman Gilliam         M2529      506/717   10:25     1:04:30
7397  Kara Kuertx            F2529     564/1195   10:25     1:04:30
7398  Brian Gray             M2529      507/717   10:25     1:04:30
7399  Patti Sharp            F3034     456/1013   10:25     1:04:30
7400  Heather Heldman        F2529     565/1195   10:25     1:04:30
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7401  Christine Elech        F2529     566/1195   10:25     1:04:30
7402  Tiffany Meinhardt      F3539      366/782   10:25     1:04:30
7403  Erik Martin            M3034      578/778   10:25     1:04:30
7404  Heather Blackburn      F3034     457/1013   10:25     1:04:31
7405  Steve Balmat           M5054      409/640   10:25     1:04:31
7406  Terry Johnson          M5559      262/480   10:25     1:04:31
7407  Eric Gibb              M3034      579/778   10:25     1:04:31
7408  Brandon Barnett        M3539      459/609   10:25     1:04:31
7409  Kathryn Osterbrock     F2529     567/1195   10:25     1:04:31
7410  Brandt Madsen          M4549      436/640   10:25     1:04:31
7411  Jeffrey Meinhardt      M4044      462/650   10:25     1:04:32
7412  Meredith Brown         F0115      160/387   10:25     1:04:32
7413  Stephanie Prickel      F3539      367/782   10:25     1:04:32
7414  Tyler Browning         M2529      508/717   10:25     1:04:32
7415  Jessica Houglan        F2529     568/1195   10:25     1:04:32
7416  Jason Kichler          M3539      460/609   10:25     1:04:32
7417  Mica Browning          F2529     569/1195   10:25     1:04:32
7418  Mark Jansen            M5559      263/480   10:25     1:04:33
7419  Kim Gadker             F3539      368/782   10:25     1:04:33
7420  Katie Mooney           F3034     458/1013   10:25     1:04:33
7421  Sigmund Wojtkowski     M4044      463/650   10:25     1:04:33
7422  Kimberly Parshall      F3539      369/782   10:25     1:04:33
7423  Charles Carroll        M2529      509/717   10:25     1:04:33
7424  Darci Voda             F3034     459/1013   10:25     1:04:33
7425  Joseph Carroll         M2024      406/551   10:25     1:04:33
7426  Rich McQueen           M3539      461/609   10:25     1:04:34
7427  Timothy Berger         M2024      407/551   10:25     1:04:34
7428  Marcia Erickson        F4044      340/803   10:25     1:04:34
7429  Chris Voda             M4549      437/640   10:25     1:04:34
7430  Nancy Crow             F3539      370/782   10:25     1:04:34
7431  Mendy Adams            F4044      341/803   10:25     1:04:35
7432  Juliette Wean          F0115      161/387   10:25     1:04:35
7433  Amber Celesti          F2024     517/1014   10:25     1:04:35
7434  Kelly Backscheider     F2529     570/1195   10:25     1:04:35
7435  Leeann Garrett         F3539      371/782   10:25     1:04:35
7436  Ben Nishime            M3034      580/778   10:25     1:04:35
7437  Tracy Papania          F2529     571/1195   10:25     1:04:35
7438  Judie Sturm            F5054      147/544   10:26     1:04:36
7439  Peyton Wilhelm         M0115      253/399   10:26     1:04:36
7440  John Schaefer          M5559      264/480   10:26     1:04:36
7441  Peggy Hermes           F5054      148/544   10:26     1:04:36
7442  Tom Mills              M4549      438/640   10:26     1:04:36
7443  Juli Riley             F3539      372/782   10:26     1:04:36
7444  Emily Detrick          F3539      373/782   10:26     1:04:36
7445  Carmen Schock          F3034     460/1013   10:26     1:04:36
7446  Paul Garrett           M4044      464/650   10:26     1:04:37
7447  Sara Hermanson         F3034     461/1013   10:26     1:04:37
7448  Mark Winter            M4044      465/650   10:26     1:04:37
7449  Jennifer Knoth         F2529     572/1195   10:26     1:04:37
7450  Kate Bowman            F2529     573/1195   10:26     1:04:37
7451  Timothy Short          M2529      510/717   10:26     1:04:37
7452  Lauren Hadden          F2024     518/1014   10:26     1:04:37
7453  Kyle Wynk              M2529      511/717   10:26     1:04:37
7454  Beth Ehrhardt          F3539      374/782   10:26     1:04:37
7455  Lance Hawley           M2529      512/717   10:26     1:04:38
7456  Angela Winter          F4549      213/650   10:26     1:04:38
7457  Virginia Molleran      F4549      214/650   10:26     1:04:38
7458  Jennifer Cissell       F4044      342/803   10:26     1:04:38
7459  Carrie Glandorf        F2529     574/1195   10:26     1:04:38
7460  Tracy Barber           F3034     462/1013   10:26     1:04:38
7461  Andrew Berman          M2529      513/717   10:26     1:04:39
7462  Nathan Beach           M3034      581/778   10:26     1:04:39
7463  Rachael Baudendistel   F3034     463/1013   10:26     1:04:39
7464  Linda Laurianti        F5054      149/544   10:26     1:04:39
7465  Michelle Thomas        F3539      375/782   10:26     1:04:39
7466  Jennifer Brannock      F4044      343/803   10:26     1:04:39
7467  Thom Brannock          M4044      466/650   10:26     1:04:39
7468  Jeremy Siderits        M2024      408/551   10:26     1:04:39
7469  Christy Dorger         F4549      215/650   10:26     1:04:39
7470  Cory Chesser           M2529      514/717   10:26     1:04:41
7471  Angie Stevlingson      F5054      150/544   10:26     1:04:41
7472  Mike Carter            M2024      409/551   10:26     1:04:41
7473  Danielle Wurtz         F2024     519/1014   10:26     1:04:42
7474  Eva Crowe              M1619      311/392   10:26     1:04:42
7475  Jackie Willer          F2529     575/1195   10:26     1:04:42
7476  Hannah Stevlingson     F2024     520/1014   10:27     1:04:42
7477  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:27     1:04:42
7478  Rachel Wurtz           F2529     576/1195   10:27     1:04:42
7479  Peg Foster             F4549      216/650   10:27     1:04:42
7480  Rob Koch               M3539      462/609   10:27     1:04:42
7481  Joseph Schoultheis     M5054      410/640   10:27     1:04:42
7482  Chris Chesser          M6064      121/258   10:27     1:04:43
7483  Charlie Runtz          M6064      122/258   10:27     1:04:43
7484  Marcella Churchill     F4549      217/650   10:27     1:04:43
7485  Mark Stottman          M5559      265/480   10:27     1:04:43
7486  Bill Hopple            M5559      266/480   10:27     1:04:43
7487  Toria Fischer          F1619      289/561   10:27     1:04:43
7488  Michele Burke          F5054      151/544   10:27     1:04:43
7489  Julie Reckley          F5054      152/544   10:27     1:04:44
7490  Chad Burke             M3539      463/609   10:27     1:04:44
7491  Julie Weyler           F4044      344/803   10:27     1:04:44
7492  Keith Weyler           M3539      464/609   10:27     1:04:44
7493  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:27     1:04:44
7494  Stacey Battoclette     F2024     521/1014   10:27     1:04:44
7495  Stacey Bode            F3034     464/1013   10:27     1:04:44
7496  Anthony Wean           M5054      411/640   10:27     1:04:44
7497  David Smith            M4044      467/650   10:27     1:04:45
7498  Joe Roche              M5559      267/480   10:27     1:04:45
7499  Maddie Brass           F0115      162/387   10:27     1:04:45
7500  Paula Miller           F4549      218/650   10:27     1:04:46
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7501  Stephen Jarboe         M3539      465/609   10:27     1:04:46
7502  Olivia Kane            F1619      290/561   10:27     1:04:46
7503  Bridgid McCarren       F3034     465/1013   10:27     1:04:46
7504  Nicola Maxey           F4044      345/803   10:27     1:04:46
7505  Melissa Kennedy        F4044      346/803   10:27     1:04:46
7506  Josh Smith             M3539      466/609   10:27     1:04:47
7507  Dennis Daugherty       M6064      123/258   10:27     1:04:47
7508  Gail Wehrman           F3539      376/782   10:27     1:04:47
7509  Patricia Gilligan      F2529     577/1195   10:27     1:04:47
7510  Aaron Geraci           M2024      410/551   10:27     1:04:47
7511  Shannon Mersch         F2024     522/1014   10:27     1:04:48
7512  Scott Humphrey         M3034      582/778   10:27     1:04:48
7513  Ronita Marple          F3034     466/1013   10:28     1:04:48
7514  Jerry Shelby           M2529      515/717   10:28     1:04:48
7515  Stephen Kaup           M3539      467/609   10:28     1:04:48
7516  Risha Marple           F2024     523/1014   10:28     1:04:48
7517  Emily Moser            F0115      163/387   10:28     1:04:48
7518  Renee Fisk             F2529     578/1195   10:28     1:04:48
7519  Emily Nickles          F2529     579/1195   10:28     1:04:48
7520  Abbie Westerbeck       F1619      291/561   10:28     1:04:48
7521  Julie Griswold         F4549      219/650   10:28     1:04:48
7522  Sarah Uhl              F3539      377/782   10:28     1:04:48
7523  Kristen Houston        F2529     580/1195   10:28     1:04:48
7524  Brittany Warren        F3034     467/1013   10:28     1:04:49
7525  Thomas Klaine          M5054      412/640   10:28     1:04:49
7526  Chelsea Stickelman     F2024     524/1014   10:28     1:04:49
7527  Carly Stickelman       F2529     581/1195   10:28     1:04:49
7528  Emmie Majka            F2529     582/1195   10:28     1:04:49
7529  Brie Croxton           F2529     583/1195   10:28     1:04:49
7530  Jes Hartman            F3539      378/782   10:28     1:04:49
7531  Roger Houston          M2529      516/717   10:28     1:04:49
7532  Tracey Wilson          F3539      379/782   10:28     1:04:49
7533  Luke Stpierre          M3034      583/778   10:28     1:04:49
7534  Mark Westerbeck        M4044      468/650   10:28     1:04:49
7535  Kerry Hobson           F2024     525/1014   10:28     1:04:50
7536  Steve Mitrione         M4549      439/640   10:28     1:04:50
7537  Dave Nowiski           M5054      413/640   10:28     1:04:50
7538  Rosa Diaz              F2024     526/1014   10:28     1:04:50
7539  Tj Waterkotte          M0115      254/399   10:28     1:04:50
7540  Katie Sepkovich        F2024     527/1014   10:28     1:04:51
7541  Rachel Wirth           F3034     468/1013   10:28     1:04:51
7542  Tim Eickhoff           M4044      469/650   10:28     1:04:52
7543  Megan Garrity          F2529     584/1195   10:28     1:04:52
7544  Julia Goldberg         F2529     585/1195   10:28     1:04:52
7545  William Mertz          M2529      517/717   10:28     1:04:52
7546  Aimee Wernke           F3539      380/782   10:28     1:04:53
7547  Michael Glenn          M6064      124/258   10:28     1:04:53
7548  Scott Bavaro           M4044      470/650   10:28     1:04:53
7549  Jon Hanes              M1619      312/392   10:28     1:04:53
7550  Bradley Goldberg       M3034      584/778   10:28     1:04:53
7551  Jill Perriman          F3539      381/782   10:28     1:04:54
7552  Nikki Glenn            F2529     586/1195   10:28     1:04:54
7553  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:28     1:04:54
7554  Allie Hillman          F3539      382/782   10:28     1:04:54
7555  Chelsea Sabo           F2529     587/1195   10:29     1:04:55
7556  Wayne Kremer           M2529      518/717   10:29     1:04:55
7557  Michael Armstrong      M3034      585/778   10:29     1:04:55
7558  Kevin Hillman          M3539      468/609   10:29     1:04:55
7559  Sarah Wolfe            F3034     469/1013   10:29     1:04:55
7560  Aletha Skaggs          F4044      347/803   10:29     1:04:55
7561  Carey Cowhey           F2529     588/1195   10:29     1:04:55
7562  Joe Feldhaus           M5559      268/480   10:29     1:04:56
7563  Mike Little            M5054      414/640   10:29     1:04:56
7564  Claudia Feldhaus       F2024     528/1014   10:29     1:04:56
7565  Caryn Crawford         F4549      220/650   10:29     1:04:56
7566  Bayeigh Ventura        F0115      164/387   10:29     1:04:56
7567  Vicky Dominach         F2024     529/1014   10:29     1:04:57
7568  Rick Siegel            M6569       29/101   10:29     1:04:57
7569  Nicola Rebello         F4549      221/650   10:29     1:04:57
7570  Greg Mecher            M3539      469/609   10:29     1:04:57
7571  Elisa Cushman          F3539      383/782   10:29     1:04:57
7572  Pam McDonald           F4549      222/650   10:29     1:04:57
7573  Jen Psaki              F3034     470/1013   10:29     1:04:57
7574  Patty Hadden           F4549      223/650   10:29     1:04:57
7575  Brandon Busby          M3034      586/778   10:29     1:04:57
7576  Lindsay Carr           F2024     530/1014   10:29     1:04:57
7577  Patrick Wilson         M3539      470/609   10:29     1:04:58
7578  Eric Lalley            M1619      313/392   10:29     1:04:58
7579  Klaire Dixius          F1619      292/561   10:29     1:04:58
7580  John Rumsey            M5054      415/640   10:29     1:04:58
7581  Renee Kelley           F3539      384/782   10:29     1:04:58
7582  Cheryl Keith           F4044      348/803   10:29     1:04:59
7583  Jasmin Walker          F4044      349/803   10:29     1:04:59
7584  Cameron King           M0115      255/399   10:29     1:05:00
7585  Andrew Dunn            M2024      411/551   10:29     1:05:00
7586  Chuck Pietrowski       M3539      471/609   10:29     1:05:00
7587  Jackie Gray            F3034     471/1013   10:29     1:05:00
7588  Christopher Herbert    M2529      519/717   10:29     1:05:00
7589  Lisa Kinsel            F3034     472/1013   10:30     1:05:00
7590  Jon Thomason           M3034      587/778   10:30     1:05:00
7591  Robert Bauer           M5054      416/640   10:30     1:05:01
7592  Christy Paich          F2529     589/1195   10:30     1:05:01
7593  Vince Smith            M2024      412/551   10:30     1:05:01
7594  John Whitaker          M4044      471/650   10:30     1:05:01
7595  Terry Tomes            M5054      417/640   10:30     1:05:02
7596  Shauna Hastings        F3539      385/782   10:30     1:05:02
7597  Megan Wandtke          F1619      293/561   10:30     1:05:02
7598  Debbie Gill            F4044      350/803   10:30     1:05:02
7599  Claire Malinowski      F2024     531/1014   10:30     1:05:02
7600  Bryce Lindsay          M2024      413/551   10:30     1:05:02
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7601  Guy David              M3539      472/609   10:30     1:05:02
7602  Allie Moore            F2024     532/1014   10:30     1:05:03
7603  Amy Feck               F2024     533/1014   10:30     1:05:03
7604  Ryan Staley            M3034      588/778   10:30     1:05:03
7605  Kim Townsend           F4044      351/803   10:30     1:05:03
7606  John McIlwraith        M5054      418/640   10:30     1:05:03
7607  Shelley Amrein         F5054      153/544   10:30     1:05:04
7608  Tyler McIlwraith       M2529      520/717   10:30     1:05:04
7609  Mark Gill              M4044      472/650   10:30     1:05:04
7610  Mytien Duong           F3539      386/782   10:30     1:05:04
7611  Unknown Runner         M5559      269/480   10:30     1:05:04
7612  Allison Leonard        F3034     473/1013   10:30     1:05:04
7613  Jasmine Anderson       F1619      294/561   10:30     1:05:04
7614  Whitney Fletcher       F2529     590/1195   10:30     1:05:04
7615  Leasa Horst            F4549      224/650   10:30     1:05:04
7616  Paige Howells          F2529     591/1195   10:30     1:05:04
7617  Barb Hopewell          F5559       55/348   10:30     1:05:04
7618  Kimia Ghazi            F1619      295/561   10:30     1:05:04
7619  Amber Wilson           F2529     592/1195   10:30     1:05:04
7620  Rob Wildermuth         M4549      440/640   10:30     1:05:05
7621  Janet Fletcher         F4549      225/650   10:30     1:05:05
7622  Gharles Mesh           M5054      419/640   10:30     1:05:05
7623  Ginger Merker          F4549      226/650   10:30     1:05:05
7624  Katie Finnigan         F2529     593/1195   10:30     1:05:05
7625  Robert Mancini         M3539      473/609   10:30     1:05:05
7626  John Hennessey         M5559      270/480   10:30     1:05:05
7627  Sarah Arents           F2024     534/1014   10:30     1:05:05
7628  Ian McCoy              M2529      521/717   10:30     1:05:06
7629  Sarah Trimble          F3539      387/782   10:30     1:05:06
7630  Jennifer Wiesman       F2529     594/1195   10:30     1:05:06
7631  Beth Arcuino           F3539      388/782   10:30     1:05:06
7632  Kandi Crowe            F3034     474/1013   10:30     1:05:06
7633  Caroline Rentz         F2024     535/1014   10:30     1:05:06
7634  Rachel Larson          F1619      296/561   10:30     1:05:07
7635  Don Bales              M5054      420/640   10:31     1:05:07
7636  Eric Kirchner          M5559      271/480   10:31     1:05:07
7637  Casey Meinerding       F2529     595/1195   10:31     1:05:07
7638  Clare Rumpke           F5559       56/348   10:31     1:05:07
7639  Jason Fitterer         M3034      589/778   10:31     1:05:07
7640  Erica McAdams          F2529     596/1195   10:31     1:05:07
7641  Kraig Schario          M3539      474/609   10:31     1:05:08
7642  Jamie Lovell           F2024     536/1014   10:31     1:05:08
7643  Judy Moermond          F4549      227/650   10:31     1:05:08
7644  Tom Hollingsworth      M4549      441/640   10:31     1:05:08
7645  Robert Wehrman         M3034      590/778   10:31     1:05:08
7646  Meagan Jones           F3034     475/1013   10:31     1:05:08
7647  Melanie Oberrecht      F3034     476/1013   10:31     1:05:09
7648  Jennifer Janson        F1619      297/561   10:31     1:05:09
7649  Andrew Grossenbaugh    M2529      522/717   10:31     1:05:09
7650  Jeff Anderson          M2529      523/717   10:31     1:05:10
7651  Katie Hausfeld         F3034     477/1013   10:31     1:05:10
7652  Katie Mapes            F0115      165/387   10:31     1:05:10
7653  Bonnie Meyer           F3539      389/782   10:31     1:05:10
7654  Katie Meyer            F2529     597/1195   10:31     1:05:10
7655  Christina Hayes        F3034     478/1013   10:31     1:05:10
7656  Jim Laskey             M5054      421/640   10:31     1:05:10
7657  Tony Mapes             M4549      442/640   10:31     1:05:10
7658  Jennifer Buerk         F3034     479/1013   10:31     1:05:10
7659  Lauren Buerk           F2529     598/1195   10:31     1:05:10
7660  Leslie Schehl          F3034     480/1013   10:31     1:05:10
7661  Raquel Hall            F4044      352/803   10:31     1:05:10
7662  Stefanie Meyer         F2529     599/1195   10:31     1:05:10
7663  Erin Patrick           F2529     600/1195   10:31     1:05:11
7664  Rebecca Nelson         F3539      390/782   10:31     1:05:11
7665  Sean Patrick           M3034      591/778   10:31     1:05:11
7666  Roger Chang            M3539      475/609   10:31     1:05:11
7667  Justin Leavitt         M1619      314/392   10:31     1:05:11
7668  Shiuli Saha            F2529     601/1195   10:31     1:05:12
7669  Lisa Lattarulo         F3034     481/1013   10:31     1:05:12
7670  Sid Vance              M5054      422/640   10:31     1:05:12
7671  Julie Saha             F2024     537/1014   10:32     1:05:13
7672  Kristen Sevier         F0115      166/387   10:32     1:05:13
7673  Kelly Piening          F3034     482/1013   10:32     1:05:13
7674  Shelby Bachmann        F0115      167/387   10:32     1:05:14
7675  Jenn Stager            F3034     483/1013   10:32     1:05:14
7676  Elise Strecker         F2024     538/1014   10:32     1:05:14
7677  Kim Graham             F4549      228/650   10:32     1:05:14
7678  Pete Neirouz           M3034      592/778   10:32     1:05:14
7679  Elaine Finan           F5559       57/348   10:32     1:05:14
7680  Britt Burlile          F4044      353/803   10:32     1:05:14
7681  Lizzy Wayne            F2529     602/1195   10:32     1:05:14
7682  John Stager            M4044      473/650   10:32     1:05:15
7683  Tony Roach             M3034      593/778   10:32     1:05:15
7684  Jared Wayne            M3034      594/778   10:32     1:05:15
7685  Ihab Marcus            M3539      476/609   10:32     1:05:15
7686  Emma Willig            F2024     539/1014   10:32     1:05:15
7687  Scott Herrala          M4549      443/640   10:32     1:05:15
7688  Kaila Cox              F4044      354/803   10:32     1:05:15
7689  Laure Herrala          F4549      229/650   10:32     1:05:16
7690  Mark Frauenknecht      M5054      423/640   10:32     1:05:16
7691  Ellen Sartor           F1619      298/561   10:32     1:05:16
7692  Amy Marks              F3034     484/1013   10:32     1:05:16
7693  Nicole Towner          F1619      299/561   10:32     1:05:16
7694  Jennifer Matson        F3034     485/1013   10:32     1:05:16
7695  Amy MacHenheimer       F0115      168/387   10:32     1:05:17
7696  Christy Zerges         F4549      230/650   10:32     1:05:17
7697  Monica Buchanan        F4549      231/650   10:32     1:05:17
7698  Christopher Feller     M2529      524/717   10:32     1:05:18
7699  Debbie Perkins         F3539      391/782   10:32     1:05:18
7700  Emily Ward             F0115      169/387   10:32     1:05:19

Generated January 7, 2026 at 7:07 PM 77/139



102nd Thanksgiving Day Race - 2011 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
7701  Erica Wilson           F3539      392/782   10:33     1:05:19
7702  Laura Hall             F2529     603/1195   10:33     1:05:20
7703  Carrie Judd            F3034     486/1013   10:33     1:05:20
7704  Madeline Pruitt        F0115      170/387   10:33     1:05:20
7705  Maggie Brownrigg       F1619      300/561   10:33     1:05:20
7706  Josepha Campinkabaco   F5559       58/348   10:33     1:05:20
7707  Doug Obringer          M3539      477/609   10:33     1:05:20
7708  Leslie Earls           F4044      355/803   10:33     1:05:20
7709  Shawn Weyrich          F2024     540/1014   10:33     1:05:20
7710  Romeliza Villegas-Ding F3539      393/782   10:33     1:05:21
7711  Susan Diballa          F4549      232/650   10:33     1:05:21
7712  Lisa Miller            F5559       59/348   10:33     1:05:21
7713  Adair Kamentz          F1619      301/561   10:33     1:05:21
7714  Michael Richardson     M2024      414/551   10:33     1:05:21
7715  Ben Michaels           M2529      525/717   10:33     1:05:21
7716  Ellyn Sempsrott        F4044      356/803   10:33     1:05:21
7717  Ahna Benson            F2024     541/1014   10:33     1:05:21
7718  Jeff Judd              M3034      595/778   10:33     1:05:22
7719  Kristina Anderson      F2529     604/1195   10:33     1:05:22
7720  Carmen Anderson        F2024     542/1014   10:33     1:05:22
7721  Alan Majchrzak         M5054      424/640   10:33     1:05:22
7722  Sydney Sempsrott       F3539      394/782   10:33     1:05:22
7723  Nancy Taylor           F6064       11/144   10:33     1:05:23
7724  Dan Eilerman           M4044      474/650   10:33     1:05:23
7725  Cathy Surprenant       F4044      357/803   10:33     1:05:23
7726  Traci Hahlbeck         F3034     487/1013   10:33     1:05:23
7727  Bethany Wilson         F2024     543/1014   10:33     1:05:23
7728  Tracy Huntington-Lotz  F2529     605/1195   10:33     1:05:23
7729  Rachel Day             F3539      395/782   10:33     1:05:24
7730  Scott Golladay         M4044      475/650   10:33     1:05:24
7731  Whitley Schoeny        F3539      396/782   10:33     1:05:24
7732  Caroline Swain         F0115      171/387   10:33     1:05:24
7733  Dawson Rogers          M0115      256/399   10:33     1:05:24
7734  Kimberly Golladay      F4044      358/803   10:33     1:05:24
7735  Katie McKenna          F1619      302/561   10:33     1:05:24
7736  Wil Cagle              M4549      444/640   10:33     1:05:25
7737  Elizabeth Schilling    F2529     606/1195   10:33     1:05:25
7738  Megan She              F3034     488/1013   10:33     1:05:25
7739  Renee Cagle            F4549      233/650   10:34     1:05:25
7740  Sandra Poole           F5559       60/348   10:34     1:05:25
7741  Matthew Bellem         M3034      596/778   10:34     1:05:25
7742  Scott Millay           M3539      478/609   10:34     1:05:25
7743  Stacey Markus          F2529     607/1195   10:34     1:05:25
7744  James Mitchum          M2529      526/717   10:34     1:05:26
7745  Suzanne Chilson        F3539      397/782   10:34     1:05:26
7746  Michelle Nugent        F4549      234/650   10:34     1:05:26
7747  Dorothy Vaughan        F4549      235/650   10:34     1:05:26
7748  Katie Ostoich          F2529     608/1195   10:34     1:05:26
7749  Ava Millstone          F3034     489/1013   10:34     1:05:26
7750  Alice Menne            F5054      154/544   10:34     1:05:26
7751  Meagan Menne           F2024     544/1014   10:34     1:05:26
7752  Megan Condit           F2024     545/1014   10:34     1:05:26
7753  Andrea Lalley          F2024     546/1014   10:34     1:05:26
7754  Jason Litmer           M4044      476/650   10:34     1:05:27
7755  Scott Burchett         M4549      445/640   10:34     1:05:27
7756  Sonja Harney           F3034     490/1013   10:34     1:05:27
7757  Alicia Bowman          F3539      398/782   10:34     1:05:27
7758  Tracy Shugar           F4549      236/650   10:34     1:05:28
7759  Rita Stolper           F5559       61/348   10:34     1:05:28
7760  Brandy Vieth           F3034     491/1013   10:34     1:05:29
7761  Andrea Francisco       F0115      172/387   10:34     1:05:29
7762  Sara Mathews           F3034     492/1013   10:34     1:05:29
7763  Kathleen Krumme        F5559       62/348   10:34     1:05:29
7764  Ryan Klein             M2529      527/717   10:34     1:05:29
7765  Shannon Mann           F3034     493/1013   10:34     1:05:29
7766  Carol Inskeep          F5559       63/348   10:34     1:05:29
7767  Josh Germann           M4044      477/650   10:34     1:05:29
7768  Thomas Cummins         M7074         5/35   10:34     1:05:29
7769  Carrie Bleser          F3539      399/782   10:34     1:05:29
7770  Cindy English          F3539      400/782   10:34     1:05:30
7771  Nathan Dryer           M2024      415/551   10:34     1:05:30
7772  Ralph Brueggemann      M6569       30/101   10:34     1:05:30
7773  Lisa Jacob             F2024     547/1014   10:34     1:05:30
7774  Emily Woebkenberg      F1619      303/561   10:34     1:05:30
7775  Rob Kaufman            M5054      425/640   10:34     1:05:31
7776  R Stratmann            F3539      401/782   10:34     1:05:31
7777  Amy Bartlett           F2529     609/1195   10:34     1:05:31
7778  Michael Bartlett       M2529      528/717   10:34     1:05:31
7779  Kathleen Margraf       F3034     494/1013   10:34     1:05:31
7780  John Wyrick            M5054      426/640   10:34     1:05:31
7781  James Linde            M3034      597/778   10:34     1:05:31
7782  Amanda Wyrick          F1619      304/561   10:34     1:05:31
7783  Morgan Sperry          F1619      305/561   10:34     1:05:31
7784  Royce Schultz          M5054      427/640   10:35     1:05:31
7785  Brian Rolf             M3034      598/778   10:35     1:05:31
7786  Sarah Banks            F2529     610/1195   10:35     1:05:32
7787  Alison Gruber          F1619      306/561   10:35     1:05:32
7788  Tracy Wilson           F4044      359/803   10:35     1:05:32
7789  Stephanie Burchett     F4044      360/803   10:35     1:05:33
7790  Sarah Chisom           F3034     495/1013   10:35     1:05:33
7791  Dana Hill              F2529     611/1195   10:35     1:05:33
7792  Sarah Parrott          F2529     612/1195   10:35     1:05:33
7793  Mike Rezny             M3034      599/778   10:35     1:05:33
7794  Anna Daugherty         F2529     613/1195   10:35     1:05:33
7795  Amanda Bell            F3034     496/1013   10:35     1:05:33
7796  Erin Church            F2529     614/1195   10:35     1:05:33
7797  Jessica Cooper         F3034     497/1013   10:35     1:05:33
7798  Robert Kunkel          M5054      428/640   10:35     1:05:34
7799  Kathy Flynn            F4549      237/650   10:35     1:05:34
7800  Emily Kimble           F3034     498/1013   10:35     1:05:34
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7801  Matt Flynn             M5054      429/640   10:35     1:05:34
7802  Julie Sperry           F2024     548/1014   10:35     1:05:34
7803  Tim Vogel              M4044      478/650   10:35     1:05:34
7804  Bryan Kimble           M3034      600/778   10:35     1:05:34
7805  Courtney French        F2529     615/1195   10:35     1:05:35
7806  Rodney Hedge           M3034      601/778   10:35     1:05:35
7807  Kristine Hall          F4044      361/803   10:35     1:05:36
7808  Daniel Combest         M3034      602/778   10:35     1:05:36
7809  Elisabeth Koral        F2529     616/1195   10:35     1:05:36
7810  Katie Lee              F3539      402/782   10:35     1:05:37
7811  Trish Berberich        F5559       64/348   10:35     1:05:37
7812  Michelle Sprague       F2529     617/1195   10:35     1:05:37
7813  Taylor Cortolillo      F2024     549/1014   10:35     1:05:37
7814  Mark Davis             M4549      446/640   10:35     1:05:37
7815  Ken Millstone          M3034      603/778   10:36     1:05:38
7816  Nick Cortolillo        M4549      447/640   10:36     1:05:38
7817  Tom Bell               M3034      604/778   10:36     1:05:38
7818  Allen Closser          M5054      430/640   10:36     1:05:38
7819  Leigh Anne Hedrick     F2529     618/1195   10:36     1:05:38
7820  Terry Hanson           M5054      431/640   10:36     1:05:38
7821  Anna Closser           F1619      307/561   10:36     1:05:38
7822  Bonnie Retzler         F3539      403/782   10:36     1:05:38
7823  Jessica MacLean        F2024     550/1014   10:36     1:05:39
7824  Layne Huller           F2024     551/1014   10:36     1:05:39
7825  Jessie Hayden          F2024     552/1014   10:36     1:05:39
7826  Tom Fahey              M4549      448/640   10:36     1:05:40
7827  Stacy Honnert          F2529     619/1195   10:36     1:05:40
7828  Stephan Brower         M2024      416/551   10:36     1:05:40
7829  Angela Friedmann       F2024     553/1014   10:36     1:05:40
7830  Taylor Kennedy         F1619      308/561   10:36     1:05:40
7831  Nicolas Wayne          M3034      605/778   10:36     1:05:40
7832  Brittany Francus       F2529     620/1195   10:36     1:05:40
7833  Charlie Francus        M2529      529/717   10:36     1:05:40
7834  Brittany Jones         F2529     621/1195   10:36     1:05:40
7835  Shellee Wagner         F5054      155/544   10:36     1:05:40
7836  Marilyn Hardin         F3539      404/782   10:36     1:05:40
7837  Claire Soaper          F4044      362/803   10:36     1:05:41
7838  Carolyn McGuire        F2529     622/1195   10:36     1:05:41
7839  Karissa Wilson         F3034     499/1013   10:36     1:05:41
7840  Alex Schulcz           F2024     554/1014   10:36     1:05:41
7841  Patrick Thibodeaux     M1619      315/392   10:36     1:05:41
7842  Rosie Abel             F5054      156/544   10:36     1:05:41
7843  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:36     1:05:41
7844  Eileen Cameron         F4044      363/803   10:36     1:05:42
7845  Beth Brown             F4549      238/650   10:36     1:05:42
7846  Dan Glover             M4044      479/650   10:36     1:05:42
7847  Michael Wessel         M2529      530/717   10:36     1:05:42
7848  Cheryl Chaney          F4044      364/803   10:36     1:05:42
7849  Thomas Reusch          M4044      480/650   10:36     1:05:42
7850  Liz Koltis             F2529     623/1195   10:36     1:05:42
7851  Liz Wesselman          F2024     555/1014   10:36     1:05:43
7852  Ashley Kohl            F2024     556/1014   10:36     1:05:43
7853  Chris Kim              F2529     624/1195   10:37     1:05:44
7854  Maureen Doyle          F5054      157/544   10:37     1:05:44
7855  Adam Kahn              M2529      531/717   10:37     1:05:44
7856  Katie Fahey            F2024     557/1014   10:37     1:05:44
7857  Ellen Fahey            F2024     558/1014   10:37     1:05:45
7858  Gina Carney            F2529     625/1195   10:37     1:05:45
7859  Clare Harris           F2529     626/1195   10:37     1:05:45
7860  Julie Dollar           F2529     627/1195   10:37     1:05:45
7861  Cassandra Stella       F3539      405/782   10:37     1:05:45
7862  Jenny Baker            F3034     500/1013   10:37     1:05:45
7863  Raelynn Eschenbach     F2529     628/1195   10:37     1:05:45
7864  Sarah Reed             F2529     629/1195   10:37     1:05:46
7865  Charles Perine         M2529      532/717   10:37     1:05:46
7866  Mark Wilkerson         M6064      125/258   10:37     1:05:47
7867  Emily Ludwig           F2024     559/1014   10:37     1:05:47
7868  Amy Hepfinger          F3034     501/1013   10:37     1:05:47
7869  Rick Wheeler           M4044      481/650   10:37     1:05:47
7870  Jeff Hauteman          M4044      482/650   10:37     1:05:47
7871  Jeff Wysel             M6064      126/258   10:37     1:05:47
7872  Jon Patton             M6569       31/101   10:37     1:05:47
7873  Matthew Dusing         M2024      417/551   10:37     1:05:48
7874  Brittany Warning       F2024     560/1014   10:37     1:05:48
7875  Alisa Daum             F2024     561/1014   10:37     1:05:48
7876  Aaron Bruewer          M3034      606/778   10:37     1:05:48
7877  Brett Stegner          M1619      316/392   10:37     1:05:49
7878  Ryan Petronio          M2024      418/551   10:37     1:05:49
7879  Carrie Caldwell        F4044      365/803   10:37     1:05:49
7880  Josh Gagen             M2024      419/551   10:37     1:05:49
7881  Michelle Kluesener     F2024     562/1014   10:37     1:05:49
7882  Amber Carlson          F3034     502/1013   10:37     1:05:49
7883  Paul Disbennett        M4549      449/640   10:37     1:05:49
7884  Shawna Ryan            F4044      366/803   10:37     1:05:49
7885  David Montgomery       M4549      450/640   10:37     1:05:50
7886  Debbie Tighe           F5054      158/544   10:37     1:05:50
7887  Nicoletta Frankenstein F2024     563/1014   10:37     1:05:50
7888  Haylee Smith           F0115      173/387   10:37     1:05:50
7889  Hannah Geiger          F0115      174/387   10:37     1:05:50
7890  Christopher Manolis    M5559      272/480   10:38     1:05:50
7891  William Webb           M4044      483/650   10:38     1:05:50
7892  Brian Phillips         M3034      607/778   10:38     1:05:50
7893  Jacob Haskins          M0115      257/399   10:38     1:05:51
7894  Maria Phillips         F3034     503/1013   10:38     1:05:51
7895  Ann Roepke             F4044      367/803   10:38     1:05:51
7896  Amy Flaxmayer          F3539      406/782   10:38     1:05:51
7897  Unknown Runner         M5559      273/480   10:38     1:05:51
7898  Julie Meintel          F4044      368/803   10:38     1:05:52
7899  Michael Fecher         M4044      484/650   10:38     1:05:52
7900  Mary Miller            F5054      159/544   10:38     1:05:52
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7901  Jason Placeway         M3034      608/778   10:38     1:05:52
7902  Katie Lampe            F2024     564/1014   10:38     1:05:52
7903  Bill Hentz             M4549      451/640   10:38     1:05:52
7904  Susan Roszel           F5559       65/348   10:38     1:05:52
7905  Courtney Vaughan-Lane  F2024     565/1014   10:38     1:05:53
7906  Ashleigh Snell         F1619      309/561   10:38     1:05:53
7907  Justin Yeary           M2529      533/717   10:38     1:05:53
7908  Kelly Sifford          F2529     630/1195   10:38     1:05:54
7909  Katherine Grimm        F4044      369/803   10:38     1:05:54
7910  Amy Wheat              F3034     504/1013   10:38     1:05:54
7911  Jim Benedict           M3034      609/778   10:38     1:05:54
7912  Jennifer Sublett       F2529     631/1195   10:38     1:05:54
7913  Debra Haley            F5559       66/348   10:38     1:05:54
7914  Kelly Luers            F4044      370/803   10:38     1:05:54
7915  Michelle Landenwitch   F3034     505/1013   10:38     1:05:55
7916  Kate Myers             F1619      310/561   10:38     1:05:55
7917  Dana Cavallaro         F2024     566/1014   10:38     1:05:55
7918  Tracy Rutz             F3034     506/1013   10:38     1:05:55
7919  Christine Cavallaro    F4044      371/803   10:38     1:05:55
7920  Steven Drum            M5054      432/640   10:38     1:05:55
7921  Aaron Beach            M2024      420/551   10:38     1:05:56
7922  Kelsey Drum            F2024     567/1014   10:38     1:05:56
7923  Andrew Guinigundo      M3539      479/609   10:38     1:05:56
7924  Brandon Hoehn          M3034      610/778   10:39     1:05:58
7925  Elisabeth Glass        F2529     632/1195   10:39     1:05:58
7926  Wes Stone              M4549      452/640   10:39     1:05:58
7927  Jeff Quinn-Hartley     M4549      453/640   10:39     1:05:58
7928  Bryan Satchell         M4044      485/650   10:39     1:05:58
7929  Anne Stone             F5054      160/544   10:39     1:05:59
7930  Ellen Griffin          F4549      239/650   10:39     1:05:59
7931  Stephanie Shank        F2529     633/1195   10:39     1:05:59
7932  Katherine Schaefer     F2529     634/1195   10:39     1:05:59
7933  Patty Steele           F5054      161/544   10:39     1:05:59
7934  Stephanie Ziegler      F5559       67/348   10:39     1:05:59
7935  Colleen Crothers       F4044      372/803   10:39     1:05:59
7936  Sharon Higgins         F4549      240/650   10:39     1:06:00
7937  Patty Koester          F4044      373/803   10:39     1:06:01
7938  Jeff Koester           M4549      454/640   10:39     1:06:01
7939  Katherine Harrison     F4044      374/803   10:39     1:06:02
7940  Tess Thoresen          F1619      311/561   10:40     1:06:02
7941  David Wolke            M2529      534/717   10:40     1:06:03
7942  Maddianina Chiarelli   F2024     568/1014   10:40     1:06:03
7943  Joseph Weiler          M5054      433/640   10:40     1:06:03
7944  Joseph Weiler          M3034      611/778   10:40     1:06:03
7945  Moses Moore            M3539      480/609   10:40     1:06:03
7946  Jennifer Wright        F3034     507/1013   10:40     1:06:04
7947  William Hawkins        M2529      535/717   10:40     1:06:04
7948  Jennifer Mahanay       F2529     635/1195   10:40     1:06:04
7949  Debra Liston           F4549      241/650   10:40     1:06:04
7950  Alexandra Hakkins      F2529     636/1195   10:40     1:06:04
7951  Tracy Gibbons          F4549      242/650   10:40     1:06:05
7952  Brien Master           M????         8/12   10:40     1:06:05
7953  Jill Hartley           F3034     508/1013   10:40     1:06:05
7954  Roddy Brossard         M4044      486/650   10:40     1:06:05
7955  Lauren Anderson        F3034     509/1013   10:40     1:06:05
7956  Jay Twyma              M5054      434/640   10:40     1:06:05
7957  Megan Beaber           F2024     569/1014   10:40     1:06:06
7958  John Mechley           M2024      421/551   10:40     1:06:06
7959  Sarah Fultz            F1619      312/561   10:40     1:06:06
7960  Deborah Webster        F5054      162/544   10:40     1:06:06
7961  Kimberly Robinson      F5054      163/544   10:40     1:06:06
7962  Eric Westerbeck        M4044      487/650   10:40     1:06:07
7963  Paige Schneider        F0115      175/387   10:40     1:06:07
7964  Jessica Buschmann      F2529     637/1195   10:40     1:06:07
7965  Melissa Buschmann      F2024     570/1014   10:40     1:06:07
7966  Julie Steinmetz        F3539      407/782   10:40     1:06:07
7967  Olivia Coletta         F1619      313/561   10:40     1:06:08
7968  Caroline Creaghead     F2529     638/1195   10:40     1:06:08
7969  Frederick Buschmann    M5054      435/640   10:40     1:06:08
7970  Chris Foltz            M3539      481/609   10:40     1:06:08
7971  Kellie Kallas          F4044      375/803   10:40     1:06:08
7972  Paul Dierig            M4044      488/650   10:41     1:06:09
7973  Sylvie Hayes           F1619      314/561   10:41     1:06:09
7974  Brad Kaplan            M5054      436/640   10:41     1:06:09
7975  Jack Vogele            M0115      258/399   10:41     1:06:10
7976  Katie Scott            F1619      315/561   10:41     1:06:10
7977  Sheila Isaac           F4044      376/803   10:41     1:06:10
7978  Jennifer Scott         F2024     571/1014   10:41     1:06:10
7979  Rick Daeschner         M4549      455/640   10:41     1:06:10
7980  Robert Olszewski       M2529      536/717   10:41     1:06:10
7981  Liz Kerstine           F4044      377/803   10:41     1:06:10
7982  Mary O'Donnell-Good    F4044      378/803   10:41     1:06:10
7983  Mark Allaben           M5559      274/480   10:41     1:06:11
7984  Erik Allaben           M4549      456/640   10:41     1:06:11
7985  Lisa Tieman            F2529     639/1195   10:41     1:06:11
7986  Park Ferguson          M2024      422/551   10:41     1:06:12
7987  Clarisse Wean          F1619      316/561   10:41     1:06:12
7988  Julie Palmer           F3539      408/782   10:41     1:06:12
7989  Ryan Kutzleb           M2529      537/717   10:41     1:06:12
7990  Max Merk               M0115      259/399   10:41     1:06:12
7991  Jane Franz             F3034     510/1013   10:41     1:06:12
7992  Amy Aluise             F5559       68/348   10:41     1:06:12
7993  Erin Nace              F2529     640/1195   10:41     1:06:13
7994  John Vogele            M4549      457/640   10:41     1:06:13
7995  Jennifer Bosworth      F4044      379/803   10:41     1:06:13
7996  Cecil Alsip            M4549      458/640   10:41     1:06:14
7997  Jay Shelton            M4044      489/650   10:41     1:06:14
7998  Jj Wetherington        M2529      538/717   10:42     1:06:15
7999  Darrell McComas        M4044      490/650   10:42     1:06:15
8000  Shannon Deye           F4044      380/803   10:42     1:06:15

Generated January 7, 2026 at 7:07 PM 80/139



102nd Thanksgiving Day Race - 2011 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
8001  Doug Downey            M4549      459/640   10:42     1:06:16
8002  Joe McGinnis           M2024      423/551   10:42     1:06:16
8003  Erin Knox              F3034     511/1013   10:42     1:06:16
8004  Stephen Knox           M3034      612/778   10:42     1:06:16
8005  Michael Morgan         M2529      539/717   10:42     1:06:16
8006  Debby Von Luehrte      F5559       69/348   10:42     1:06:16
8007  Casey Bertke           F2024     572/1014   10:42     1:06:17
8008  Kristen Smith          F2529     641/1195   10:42     1:06:17
8009  Tom Larson             M5054      437/640   10:42     1:06:17
8010  Jeffrey K Smith        M5559      275/480   10:42     1:06:17
8011  Sara Sampson           F3034     512/1013   10:42     1:06:17
8012  Jason Laib             M3034      613/778   10:42     1:06:17
8013  Nicole Scott           F3034     513/1013   10:42     1:06:18
8014  Dawn Larson            F5054      164/544   10:42     1:06:18
8015  Samantha Cromer        F1619      317/561   10:42     1:06:18
8016  Daniela Foltz          F0115      176/387   10:42     1:06:18
8017  Lisa Willman           F4549      243/650   10:42     1:06:18
8018  Shelly Maurer          F4549      244/650   10:42     1:06:18
8019  Jill Trenz             F2529     642/1195   10:42     1:06:19
8020  Haley Jones            F1619      318/561   10:42     1:06:20
8021  Matthew Kellner        M2529      540/717   10:42     1:06:20
8022  Angela Layton          F3034     514/1013   10:42     1:06:20
8023  Jennifer Vest          F3034     515/1013   10:42     1:06:21
8024  Bridget France         F4044      381/803   10:42     1:06:21
8025  Jim Meyer              M5054      438/640   10:42     1:06:21
8026  Andrew Robinson        M2529      541/717   10:43     1:06:21
8027  Jeffrey Tucker         M4044      491/650   10:43     1:06:21
8028  Susan Willenbrink      F5559       70/348   10:43     1:06:21
8029  Jen Chase              F3034     516/1013   10:43     1:06:21
8030  David Callon           M5559      276/480   10:43     1:06:22
8031  Sara Callon            F2024     573/1014   10:43     1:06:22
8032  Jeff Krieger           M5054      439/640   10:43     1:06:22
8033  James Wray             M6569       32/101   10:43     1:06:22
8034  Mary Nicley            F3539      409/782   10:43     1:06:23
8035  Hunter Barnes          M4549      460/640   10:43     1:06:23
8036  Ryan Nicley            M4044      492/650   10:43     1:06:23
8037  Jennie Boehm           F1619      319/561   10:43     1:06:23
8038  Eric Chase             M2529      542/717   10:43     1:06:23
8039  Nick Behymer           M2529      543/717   10:43     1:06:24
8040  Joanna Sonnefeld       F4549      245/650   10:43     1:06:24
8041  Michael Tolle          M4044      493/650   10:43     1:06:25
8042  Angie Robey            F3034     517/1013   10:43     1:06:26
8043  Nicole Riegler         F3539      410/782   10:43     1:06:26
8044  Vicki Richmond         F3539      411/782   10:43     1:06:26
8045  Matt Phillips          M2529      544/717   10:43     1:06:26
8046  Brendan Burbrink       M2529      545/717   10:43     1:06:26
8047  Zachary Heming         M0115      260/399   10:43     1:06:27
8048  Bill Thomas            M5054      440/640   10:43     1:06:27
8049  Jenny Harves           F3034     518/1013   10:43     1:06:27
8050  Lindsay Keeton         F3034     519/1013   10:44     1:06:28
8051  Karissa Cromer         F2529     643/1195   10:44     1:06:28
8052  Marie Foy              F2024     574/1014   10:44     1:06:28
8053  Tracey Bradley         F4044      382/803   10:44     1:06:28
8054  Tracy Colliers         F3034     520/1013   10:44     1:06:29
8055  Ethan Balser           M3539      482/609   10:44     1:06:29
8056  Hayden Schuh           M0115      261/399   10:44     1:06:29
8057  Gerri Schuh            F4044      383/803   10:44     1:06:29
8058  Dawn Eberhard          F4549      246/650   10:44     1:06:29
8059  Micheal Hein           M5054      441/640   10:44     1:06:30
8060  Katie Kramer           F2529     644/1195   10:44     1:06:30
8061  Jack Coulson           M6064      127/258   10:44     1:06:30
8062  Yasu Inoue             M3034      614/778   10:44     1:06:30
8063  Chuck Rigney           M5054      442/640   10:44     1:06:30
8064  Francesca Buonsante    F2024     575/1014   10:44     1:06:30
8065  Andrea Walker          F2024     576/1014   10:44     1:06:30
8066  Ben Fisher             M2024      424/551   10:44     1:06:30
8067  Jason Rigney           M2529      546/717   10:44     1:06:31
8068  Renee Hein             F2529     645/1195   10:44     1:06:31
8069  Margo Rosen            F2024     577/1014   10:44     1:06:31
8070  Griffin Frank          M1619      317/392   10:44     1:06:31
8071  Jake Bausano           M2529      547/717   10:44     1:06:31
8072  Brian Boland           M4044      494/650   10:44     1:06:31
8073  Lauren Holland         F3034     521/1013   10:44     1:06:31
8074  Todd Belden            M4549      461/640   10:44     1:06:32
8075  Dan Dufresne           M0115      262/399   10:44     1:06:32
8076  Victoria Zaya          F3539      412/782   10:44     1:06:32
8077  Carolyn Pione-Micheli  F4044      384/803   10:44     1:06:32
8078  Jennifer Black         F5559       71/348   10:44     1:06:32
8079  Randy Page             M5559      277/480   10:44     1:06:32
8080  Maggie Gardner         F2024     578/1014   10:44     1:06:33
8081  Sarah Simon            F2529     646/1195   10:45     1:06:34
8082  Scott Simon            M2529      548/717   10:45     1:06:34
8083  Hai Ling               M2024      425/551   10:45     1:06:34
8084  Christina Sillies      F4549      247/650   10:45     1:06:34
8085  Richard Weiss          M6569       33/101   10:45     1:06:34
8086  Stephanie Schmitt      F2529     647/1195   10:45     1:06:34
8087  Ken Schneider          M4549      462/640   10:45     1:06:34
8088  Shannon Barton         F2529     648/1195   10:45     1:06:34
8089  Jennifer Schneider     F4044      385/803   10:45     1:06:35
8090  Michael Molloy         M6064      128/258   10:45     1:06:35
8091  Alexander Schoultheis  M2024      426/551   10:45     1:06:35
8092  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:45     1:06:35
8093  Nicklaus Hogan         M3539      483/609   10:45     1:06:35
8094  Jessica Wehrman        F3034     522/1013   10:45     1:06:35
8095  Tonya Burns            F4044      386/803   10:45     1:06:35
8096  Stephen Renzi          M2529      549/717   10:45     1:06:35
8097  Amanda Fishman         F2529     649/1195   10:45     1:06:35
8098  Karen Power            F3539      413/782   10:45     1:06:35
8099  Erin Perin             F2529     650/1195   10:45     1:06:36
8100  Jan Gormley            F6064       12/144   10:45     1:06:36
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8101  Luke Florence          M0115      263/399   10:45     1:06:36
8102  Natalie Elchynski      F0115      177/387   10:45     1:06:36
8103  David Florence         M4044      495/650   10:45     1:06:36
8104  Carl Margraf           M6064      129/258   10:45     1:06:36
8105  Jennifer Wilhelm       F3539      414/782   10:45     1:06:37
8106  Kristin Sams           F3539      415/782   10:45     1:06:37
8107  Caroline Margraf       F1619      320/561   10:45     1:06:37
8108  Donna Lutes            F3034     523/1013   10:45     1:06:37
8109  Kate Catalanotto                      0/0   10:45     1:06:37
8110  Elizabeth Aistrup      F2529     651/1195   10:45     1:06:38
8111  Hua Gao                M2024      427/551   10:45     1:06:38
8112  Mike Edwards           M4549      463/640   10:45     1:06:38
8113  Amy Chalk              F2529     652/1195   10:45     1:06:39
8114  Terry Desmond          M2529      550/717   10:45     1:06:39
8115  Randi Rabe             F2529     653/1195   10:46     1:06:40
8116  Brian Frank            M4549      464/640   10:46     1:06:40
8117  Arden Wander           M6569       34/101   10:46     1:06:40
8118  Michael Middleton      M4549      465/640   10:46     1:06:40
8119  Abby Florence          F1619      321/561   10:46     1:06:40
8120  Katy Schwaeble         F1619      322/561   10:46     1:06:40
8121  Jessica Carmack        F2024     579/1014   10:46     1:06:40
8122  Michael Rogers         M4549      466/640   10:46     1:06:40
8123  William Fielden        M4044      496/650   10:46     1:06:41
8124  Ann Spanier            F4044      387/803   10:46     1:06:41
8125  Robert Gruber          M6569       35/101   10:46     1:06:41
8126  Kenneth Wylie          M5559      278/480   10:46     1:06:42
8127  Mike Tabben            M3034      615/778   10:46     1:06:42
8128  Bradley Elchynski      M4549      467/640   10:46     1:06:42
8129  Den Dhiman             M2024      428/551   10:46     1:06:43
8130  Bob Vitz               M7074         6/35   10:46     1:06:43
8131  Larry Tepe             M6064      130/258   10:46     1:06:43
8132  Felicia Marino         F0115      178/387   10:46     1:06:43
8133  Ellie Middleton        F1619      323/561   10:46     1:06:43
8134  Patti Slattery         F5054      165/544   10:46     1:06:44
8135  Thomas Poff            M4044      497/650   10:46     1:06:44
8136  Amy Wuebbolt           F4549      248/650   10:46     1:06:44
8137  Pam Boehm              F4549      249/650   10:46     1:06:45
8138  Dianne Runk            F4044      388/803   10:46     1:06:45
8139  Chelsea Whalen         F2024     580/1014   10:46     1:06:46
8140  Bruce Kazich           M5559      279/480   10:47     1:06:46
8141  Nina Ginocchio         F2529     654/1195   10:47     1:06:46
8142  Mark Goodhart          M3034      616/778   10:47     1:06:46
8143  Samantha Huffman       F0115      179/387   10:47     1:06:47
8144  Colleen Krajewski      F2024     581/1014   10:47     1:06:47
8145  Armand Ghazi           M0115      264/399   10:47     1:06:47
8146  Jonathan Edgington     M2024      429/551   10:47     1:06:47
8147  Lynne Schwaeble        F4549      250/650   10:47     1:06:47
8148  Joshua Cox             M3034      617/778   10:47     1:06:47
8149  Kathy Mosbaugh         F6064       13/144   10:47     1:06:47
8150  Ashley Bickham         F2529     655/1195   10:47     1:06:47
8151  Scott Krajewski        M5054      443/640   10:47     1:06:47
8152  Natalie Oldendick      F2529     656/1195   10:47     1:06:47
8153  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:47     1:06:47
8154  Amanda Goodhart        F3034     524/1013   10:47     1:06:47
8155  Ana Levy               F2529     657/1195   10:47     1:06:47
8156  Anne Safdi             F5559       72/348   10:47     1:06:47
8157  Daniel Schweitzer      M4044      498/650   10:47     1:06:48
8158  Betsy Wallis           F3034     525/1013   10:47     1:06:48
8159  Alan Safdi             M5559      280/480   10:47     1:06:48
8160  Lori MacKe             F4044      389/803   10:47     1:06:48
8161  Arli Eiseman           F3539      416/782   10:47     1:06:48
8162  Jenna Kelly            F2529     658/1195   10:47     1:06:48
8163  Shawn King             M3034      618/778   10:47     1:06:48
8164  Belinda Busemeyer      F3539      417/782   10:47     1:06:48
8165  Maria Obermeyer        F2024     582/1014   10:47     1:06:48
8166  Amanda Bise            F2024     583/1014   10:47     1:06:48
8167  Danielle Venditto      F3034     526/1013   10:47     1:06:48
8168  Michelle Sagraves      F3539      418/782   10:47     1:06:49
8169  Darci Eiseman          F3034     527/1013   10:47     1:06:49
8170  Katherine Arnold       F5054      166/544   10:47     1:06:50
8171  Marisa Hartoin         F2024     584/1014   10:47     1:06:50
8172  Matt McHenry           M4549      468/640   10:47     1:06:50
8173  Alexandra Tucci        F2024     585/1014   10:47     1:06:50
8174  Dillon Chirch          M1619      318/392   10:47     1:06:50
8175  Laura Krajewski        F1619      324/561   10:47     1:06:51
8176  Julie Stock            F3539      419/782   10:47     1:06:51
8177  Kassidy Stanfield      F2024     586/1014   10:47     1:06:52
8178  Doug Hittner           M5559      281/480   10:48     1:06:52
8179  Diana Vera             F2529     659/1195   10:48     1:06:52
8180  Steven Ott             M4549      469/640   10:48     1:06:53
8181  Robert Carpenter       M4044      499/650   10:48     1:06:53
8182  Dante Sanderson        M2529      551/717   10:48     1:06:53
8183  Tom Scheben            M5559      282/480   10:48     1:06:53
8184  Mike Shugar            M4549      470/640   10:48     1:06:53
8185  Claire Price           F1619      325/561   10:48     1:06:53
8186  Shannon Simon          F3034     528/1013   10:48     1:06:53
8187  Rick Tripp             M5054      444/640   10:48     1:06:53
8188  Carrie Jennings        F3034     529/1013   10:48     1:06:53
8189  Nick Wunder            M2529      552/717   10:48     1:06:54
8190  Doug Gabbard           M4549      471/640   10:48     1:06:54
8191  Kelly Whalen           F5054      167/544   10:48     1:06:54
8192  Karli Smith            F2529     660/1195   10:48     1:06:54
8193  Cindy Dellinger        F5054      168/544   10:48     1:06:54
8194  Julie Ross             F5054      169/544   10:48     1:06:54
8195  George Fels            M2529      553/717   10:48     1:06:54
8196  Erin Eimer             F3539      420/782   10:48     1:06:55
8197  Jenny Arther           F2529     661/1195   10:48     1:06:55
8198  Martin MacK            M5559      283/480   10:48     1:06:55
8199  Sam Moyer              F2529     662/1195   10:48     1:06:55
8200  Kerry Fels             F2529     663/1195   10:48     1:06:55
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8201  Ty Fitzgerald          M4549      472/640   10:48     1:06:55
8202  Casei Phillips         F3034     530/1013   10:48     1:06:55
8203  Colleen Kelly          F1619      326/561   10:48     1:06:55
8204  Greg Kauffman          M3034      619/778   10:48     1:06:55
8205  Kristin Kauffman       F3034     531/1013   10:48     1:06:56
8206  Sarah Obrien           F2529     664/1195   10:48     1:06:56
8207  Lorrie Huegel          F4549      251/650   10:48     1:06:56
8208  Paul Wittekind         M4549      473/640   10:48     1:06:56
8209  Jeannie Perry          F4044      390/803   10:48     1:06:57
8210  Patty Leesemann        F4044      391/803   10:48     1:06:57
8211  Diane Fels             F3034     532/1013   10:48     1:06:57
8212  Brandon McCary         M2529      554/717   10:48     1:06:57
8213  Jennifer Menzies       F2529     665/1195   10:48     1:06:58
8214  Laurel Placeway        F3034     533/1013   10:48     1:06:58
8215  Nina Itrich            F5054      170/544   10:48     1:06:58
8216  Christopher Renner     M2529      555/717   10:49     1:06:58
8217  Jennifer MacRae        F3539      421/782   10:49     1:06:58
8218  Annie Minges           F1619      327/561   10:49     1:06:58
8219  Russ White             M6064      131/258   10:49     1:06:58
8220  Emily Csinsi           F2024     587/1014   10:49     1:07:00
8221  Chris Hayes            M5054      445/640   10:49     1:07:00
8222  Julia Russell          F2529     666/1195   10:49     1:07:01
8223  Kim Winter             F2024     588/1014   10:49     1:07:01
8224  Bear Kloss             F3034     534/1013   10:49     1:07:01
8225  Kierston Brickweg      F2529     667/1195   10:49     1:07:01
8226  Jana Roszkowski        F3034     535/1013   10:49     1:07:01
8227  Sean Kenney            M2529      556/717   10:49     1:07:02
8228  Abigail Barnes         F1619      328/561   10:49     1:07:02
8229  Allen Wondrely         M6569       36/101   10:49     1:07:02
8230  Steven Pugh            M6064      132/258   10:49     1:07:02
8231  Laura Phillips         F3034     536/1013   10:49     1:07:03
8232  Sandra Vazquez         F4044      392/803   10:49     1:07:03
8233  Lauren Klenk           F0115      180/387   10:49     1:07:03
8234  Laura Deters           F4044      393/803   10:49     1:07:04
8235  Melissa Werbrich       F3034     537/1013   10:49     1:07:04
8236  Sharon Klenk           F4044      394/803   10:49     1:07:04
8237  Taylor Reilly          F1619      329/561   10:50     1:07:05
8238  Debbie Brooks          F5054      171/544   10:50     1:07:05
8239  Suzi Jolly             F2529     668/1195   10:50     1:07:05
8240  Annie Gill             F3034     538/1013   10:50     1:07:06
8241  Jesse Bennett          M2024      430/551   10:50     1:07:06
8242  Autumn Jadwin          F2529     669/1195   10:50     1:07:06
8243  Chris Hansen           M4549      474/640   10:50     1:07:06
8244  Jenny Nesbitt          F2024     589/1014   10:50     1:07:06
8245  Sam Ellis              M1619      319/392   10:50     1:07:06
8246  Lorrie Meyer           F4044      395/803   10:50     1:07:06
8247  Lindsey Derrow         F2529     670/1195   10:50     1:07:06
8248  Brad Young             M4044      500/650   10:50     1:07:06
8249  Jill Horn              F4044      396/803   10:50     1:07:06
8250  David Pollauf          M5559      284/480   10:50     1:07:07
8251  Ryan Derrow            M3034      620/778   10:50     1:07:07
8252  Jeanette Kruger        F4044      397/803   10:50     1:07:07
8253  Danielle Warwavesyn    F2024     590/1014   10:50     1:07:07
8254  Matthew Kucek          M2529      557/717   10:50     1:07:07
8255  Amy Cribbet            F3539      422/782   10:50     1:07:07
8256  Nancy Blair            F5054      172/544   10:50     1:07:08
8257  Annie Welch            F3034     539/1013   10:50     1:07:08
8258  Jonathan Lutz          M2529      558/717   10:50     1:07:08
8259  Jeanne Koop            F4044      398/803   10:50     1:07:08
8260  Len Carraher           M4549      475/640   10:50     1:07:08
8261  Lisa Hardesty          F4549      252/650   10:50     1:07:10
8262  Tiesha Frazier         F3539      423/782   10:50     1:07:10
8263  Marley Wallace         F0115      181/387   10:50     1:07:11
8264  Elsey Boyd             F1619      330/561   10:51     1:07:11
8265  Delaney Greiner        F0115      182/387   10:51     1:07:11
8266  David Fields           M5559      285/480   10:51     1:07:11
8267  Mark Young             M4549      476/640   10:51     1:07:11
8268  Allen Conner           M6064      133/258   10:51     1:07:11
8269  Norm Boyd              M5559      286/480   10:51     1:07:11
8270  Stephen Rost           M2529      559/717   10:51     1:07:12
8271  Claudia Button         F4549      253/650   10:51     1:07:12
8272  Roberta Boyd           F5054      173/544   10:51     1:07:12
8273  Ryan McConeghy         M3034      621/778   10:51     1:07:13
8274  Kathy Schrag           F4044      399/803   10:51     1:07:13
8275  Daniel Whitfor         M1619      320/392   10:51     1:07:14
8276  Mindy Sheppard         F3539      424/782   10:51     1:07:14
8277  Joanna Castillo        F3539      425/782   10:51     1:07:15
8278  Jeremy Taylor          M2024      431/551   10:51     1:07:15
8279  Erica Lieser           F1619      331/561   10:51     1:07:15
8280  Alix Rosa              F1619      332/561   10:51     1:07:15
8281  Lisa Rosa              F4549      254/650   10:51     1:07:16
8282  David Baillie          M2024      432/551   10:51     1:07:16
8283  Bryan Wirthwine        M2024      433/551   10:51     1:07:17
8284  Evan Beckmeyer         M0115      265/399   10:52     1:07:17
8285  Minerva Humita         F5054      174/544   10:52     1:07:18
8286  Elizbbbth Piller       F2529     671/1195   10:52     1:07:18
8287  Rob Birkenhauer        M2529      560/717   10:52     1:07:18
8288  William Kelley         M5054      446/640   10:52     1:07:18
8289  Brian Dewine           M0115      266/399   10:52     1:07:19
8290  Samantha Kelley        F2024     591/1014   10:52     1:07:19
8291  Trenny Selfridge       F4044      400/803   10:52     1:07:19
8292  Karen Dewine           F4044      401/803   10:52     1:07:19
8293  Lauren Hollman         F0115      183/387   10:52     1:07:19
8294  Ann Hanson             F5054      175/544   10:52     1:07:19
8295  Howard Schumacher      M6569       37/101   10:52     1:07:20
8296  Meredith Klare         F0115      184/387   10:52     1:07:20
8297  Rachel Vigre           F0115      185/387   10:52     1:07:21
8298  Mark Mandellbrown      M5559      287/480   10:52     1:07:21
8299  Heather Knarr          F3539      426/782   10:52     1:07:21
8300  Steve Redden           M2024      434/551   10:52     1:07:21
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8301  Adrienne Baker         F2529     672/1195   10:52     1:07:21
8302  Kevin Vigre            M3539      484/609   10:52     1:07:21
8303  Erin Mautino           F1619      333/561   10:52     1:07:21
8304  Dennis Gilligan        M2529      561/717   10:52     1:07:22
8305  Elizabeth Combs        F3034     540/1013   10:52     1:07:22
8306  Erica Kelly            F3034     541/1013   10:52     1:07:22
8307  Sarah Friend           F2529     673/1195   10:52     1:07:22
8308  Nurys Diaz             F4549      255/650   10:53     1:07:23
8309  Jacki Fisher           F4044      402/803   10:53     1:07:23
8310  Marcy Sparks           F2024     592/1014   10:53     1:07:23
8311  Eugene Kramer          M4044      501/650   10:53     1:07:23
8312  Jenny Smith            F3539      427/782   10:53     1:07:24
8313  Barry Longhauser       M6064      134/258   10:53     1:07:24
8314  Allyson Manet          F2529     674/1195   10:53     1:07:24
8315  Emily Longhauser       F3034     542/1013   10:53     1:07:24
8316  Beth Celenza           F3034     543/1013   10:53     1:07:25
8317  Elspeth Gibb           F2529     675/1195   10:53     1:07:25
8318  Doug Hammond           M6064      135/258   10:53     1:07:25
8319  Lauren Hancock         F2529     676/1195   10:53     1:07:25
8320  Steve Beverage         M6064      136/258   10:53     1:07:25
8321  Jamie Bavaro           F3539      428/782   10:53     1:07:26
8322  Steven Seeger          M4044      502/650   10:53     1:07:26
8323  Andrea Hatten          F4044      403/803   10:53     1:07:27
8324  Andrew Davis           M2529      562/717   10:53     1:07:27
8325  Frank Lamanna          M7074         7/35   10:53     1:07:27
8326  Brittany Yoder         F2024     593/1014   10:53     1:07:28
8327  Miranda Vogel          F2529     677/1195   10:53     1:07:28
8328  Jillian Delaney        F2529     678/1195   10:53     1:07:28
8329  Lauren Seevers         F3034     544/1013   10:53     1:07:28
8330  Heather Millis         F2529     679/1195   10:53     1:07:29
8331  Andy Millis            M2529      563/717   10:54     1:07:30
8332  Michael Maggio         M2529      564/717   10:54     1:07:30
8333  Amanda Bartneck        F2529     680/1195   10:54     1:07:30
8334  Guy McMickle           M6064      137/258   10:54     1:07:30
8335  Patrick Reardon        M2529      565/717   10:54     1:07:32
8336  Myra Vandermeyden      F4549      256/650   10:54     1:07:32
8337  Bob Mahone             M5559      288/480   10:54     1:07:32
8338  Megan Morgan           F2529     681/1195   10:54     1:07:32
8339  Sarah Miyagawa         F2529     682/1195   10:54     1:07:32
8340  Brian Klei             M4044      503/650   10:54     1:07:32
8341  Patricia Scherer       F4549      257/650   10:54     1:07:33
8342  Pamela Hess            F5559       73/348   10:54     1:07:33
8343  Jocelyn Dos Anjos      F4044      404/803   10:54     1:07:33
8344  Emily Hess             F2024     594/1014   10:54     1:07:34
8345  Bob Caress             M6569       38/101   10:54     1:07:34
8346  Beth McLean            F3539      429/782   10:54     1:07:34
8347  Samuel Barnhorst       M2024      435/551   10:54     1:07:34
8348  Jaime Jackson          F3539      430/782   10:54     1:07:34
8349  Sushma Maramreddy      F3034     545/1013   10:54     1:07:34
8350  Andy McDaniel          M5054      447/640   10:54     1:07:35
8351  Chuck Blake            M5559      289/480   10:54     1:07:35
8352  Dan Kuchenmeister      M4549      477/640   10:55     1:07:36
8353  Ashlee Jett            F2024     595/1014   10:55     1:07:36
8354  Gary Payne             M5559      290/480   10:55     1:07:36
8355  Erin Bunner            F3034     546/1013   10:55     1:07:36
8356  Steve Bowling          M5054      448/640   10:55     1:07:37
8357  Tracy Kuchenmeister    F5054      176/544   10:55     1:07:37
8358  Jill Sandlin           F3539      431/782   10:55     1:07:37
8359  Glenn Sandlin          M3539      485/609   10:55     1:07:37
8360  Gregory Versteeg       M1619      321/392   10:55     1:07:37
8361  Wilbur Zevely          M6569       39/101   10:55     1:07:37
8362  Kimberly Beutel        F3034     547/1013   10:55     1:07:37
8363  Eric Beutel            M3539      486/609   10:55     1:07:37
8364  Sherri Lowe            F3539      432/782   10:55     1:07:37
8365  Brian Neltner          M1619      322/392   10:55     1:07:37
8366  Kathy Campbell         F3034     548/1013   10:55     1:07:38
8367  Rachel Kaltwasser      F1619      334/561   10:55     1:07:38
8368  Marie Jacinto Dearing  F4044      405/803   10:55     1:07:39
8369  John Hodapp            M4549      478/640   10:55     1:07:40
8370  Jason O'Neil           M3034      622/778   10:55     1:07:40
8371  Julie Boike            F3539      433/782   10:55     1:07:40
8372  Brian Boike            M3539      487/609   10:55     1:07:41
8373  Nicole Harper          F3539      434/782   10:55     1:07:41
8374  Emily Kitchings        F4044      406/803   10:55     1:07:41
8375  Maggie Kroeger         F0115      186/387   10:55     1:07:41
8376  Nicole Reinert         F2529     683/1195   10:55     1:07:41
8377  Johnny McFarlin        M5054      449/640   10:55     1:07:41
8378  Becky Schneider        F3539      435/782   10:56     1:07:42
8379  Jeff Krismer           M2529      566/717   10:56     1:07:42
8380  Lynn Hicks             F3539      436/782   10:56     1:07:42
8381  Kate Creevy            F3539      437/782   10:56     1:07:43
8382  Stephen Peshek         M2024      436/551   10:56     1:07:43
8383  Robyn Fox              F4044      407/803   10:56     1:07:43
8384  David Rice             M4044      504/650   10:56     1:07:43
8385  Lane Byrum             M4044      505/650   10:56     1:07:43
8386  Dallas Wins            M4044      506/650   10:56     1:07:43
8387  Julie Volpenhein       F0115      187/387   10:56     1:07:44
8388  Corrine Willman        F1619      335/561   10:56     1:07:44
8389  Chelsea Kubicki        F2024     596/1014   10:56     1:07:44
8390  Rene McClain           F4549      258/650   10:56     1:07:44
8391  Erin Kuntz             F3034     549/1013   10:56     1:07:44
8392  Amelia Kubicki         F4549      259/650   10:56     1:07:44
8393  Paul Dressler          M2529      567/717   10:56     1:07:45
8394  Chelsea Case           F1619      336/561   10:56     1:07:45
8395  Stephanie Jeter        F4549      260/650   10:56     1:07:45
8396  Damon Ragusa           M4044      507/650   10:56     1:07:45
8397  Jon Moeller            M4549      479/640   10:56     1:07:45
8398  Cristin Shaughnessy    F2024     597/1014   10:56     1:07:45
8399  Jennifer Schneider     F4549      261/650   10:56     1:07:45
8400  Ron Perry              M3539      488/609   10:56     1:07:45
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8401  Karen Smith            F3539      438/782   10:56     1:07:45
8402  Thomas Shaughnessy     M5559      291/480   10:56     1:07:46
8403  Curtis Hoette          M2024      437/551   10:56     1:07:46
8404  Jennifer Clark         F3539      439/782   10:56     1:07:46
8405  Holly Fields           F2024     598/1014   10:56     1:07:46
8406  Jackie Fields          F2024     599/1014   10:56     1:07:46
8407  Gatriona Shaughnessy   F1619      337/561   10:56     1:07:46
8408  Morgan Case            F1619      338/561   10:56     1:07:46
8409  Lotta Hedberg          F3034     550/1013   10:56     1:07:47
8410  Becky Dixon            F4044      408/803   10:56     1:07:47
8411  Ryan Beck              M3034      623/778   10:56     1:07:47
8412  Dan Schmidt            M3539      489/609   10:56     1:07:48
8413  Phil Smith             M4044      508/650   10:56     1:07:48
8414  Claire Smith           F0115      188/387   10:56     1:07:48
8415  Frances Roberts        F5054      177/544   10:57     1:07:48
8416  Robert Young           M4044      509/650   10:57     1:07:48
8417  Larry Spitzmueller     M5054      450/640   10:57     1:07:48
8418  Mike Shafer            M2529      568/717   10:57     1:07:48
8419  Sarah Boylan           F3034     551/1013   10:57     1:07:48
8420  Lauren Garrett         F2024     600/1014   10:57     1:07:49
8421  Daniel Voelpel         M6064      138/258   10:57     1:07:49
8422  Lesa Hornbach          F5054      178/544   10:57     1:07:49
8423  Leslie Bishop          F4044      409/803   10:57     1:07:49
8424  Alison De Villiers Che F3034     552/1013   10:57     1:07:49
8425  Mary Lee               F2529     684/1195   10:57     1:07:52
8426  Michael Weingarten     M6064      139/258   10:57     1:07:52
8427  Frances Gerstle        F2529     685/1195   10:57     1:07:52
8428  Joann Weston           F6064       14/144   10:57     1:07:52
8429  Nicki Green            F2529     686/1195   10:57     1:07:53
8430  Rebekah Jabin          F2024     601/1014   10:57     1:07:53
8431  Karen Sebree           F4044      410/803   10:57     1:07:53
8432  Andrew Chirch          M4044      510/650   10:57     1:07:53
8433  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:57     1:07:53
8434  Colen Cromer           M5054      451/640   10:58     1:07:54
8435  Rebecca Vaccari        F2529     687/1195   10:58     1:07:55
8436  Marty Allman           F6569         3/28   10:58     1:07:55
8437  Angela Howald          F2529     688/1195   10:58     1:07:56
8438  Jason Muething         M2024      438/551   10:58     1:07:56
8439  Robert Hulme-Lippert   M2529      569/717   10:58     1:07:56
8440  Joan Patton            F4044      411/803   10:58     1:07:56
8441  Alyssa Rosselot        F0115      189/387   10:58     1:07:56
8442  Jules Hemsky           F4549      262/650   10:58     1:07:56
8443  Margaret Roddick       F2529     689/1195   10:58     1:07:56
8444  Mark Barngrover        M5054      452/640   10:58     1:07:57
8445  Lindsey Dekker         F2024     602/1014   10:58     1:07:57
8446  Lisa Koster            F2024     603/1014   10:58     1:07:58
8447  Mike Vonhoene          M4549      480/640   10:58     1:07:58
8448  Katie Hayes            F5559       74/348   10:58     1:07:58
8449  Mallory Hill           F2024     604/1014   10:58     1:07:58
8450  Jessica Rosselot       F1619      339/561   10:58     1:07:58
8451  Tracy Heinecke         F3539      440/782   10:58     1:07:59
8452  Kim Vonhoene           F1619      340/561   10:58     1:07:59
8453  Leigh Taylor Smith     F2529     690/1195   10:58     1:07:59
8454  Jason Knaley           M3539      490/609   10:58     1:07:59
8455  Christina Koster       F2529     691/1195   10:58     1:07:59
8456  Emily Haubner          F2024     605/1014   10:58     1:07:59
8457  Stephanie Rosselot     F2024     606/1014   10:58     1:07:59
8458  Jennifer Patrick       F2529     692/1195   10:58     1:08:00
8459  John Hooven            M6569       40/101   10:59     1:08:00
8460  Elaine Fehrenbach      F4549      263/650   10:59     1:08:00
8461  Charles Hertsenberg    M5054      453/640   10:59     1:08:01
8462  Natalie Jarrell        F1619      341/561   10:59     1:08:01
8463  Heather Henson         F3034     553/1013   10:59     1:08:01
8464  Sarah Koster           F2024     607/1014   10:59     1:08:01
8465  Claire Svoboda         F0115      190/387   10:59     1:08:02
8466  Geoff Greenfield       M4044      511/650   10:59     1:08:02
8467  Seneca Gray            M3034      624/778   10:59     1:08:03
8468  Tammy Buerk            F2529     693/1195   10:59     1:08:03
8469  Eva Jaeger             F2529     694/1195   10:59     1:08:03
8470  Carol Scheerer         F5559       75/348   10:59     1:08:03
8471  Jeremy Lindy           M3539      491/609   10:59     1:08:03
8472  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:59     1:08:03
8473  Daniel Jaeger          M2529      570/717   10:59     1:08:03
8474  Kathy Kendall          F4549      264/650   10:59     1:08:03
8475  Amanda Olton           F2529     695/1195   10:59     1:08:04
8476  Doug Kyr               M5054      454/640   10:59     1:08:04
8477  Nick Yordy             M3034      625/778   10:59     1:08:04
8478  Richie Lovell          M2024      439/551   10:59     1:08:04
8479  Elizabeth Jackson      F3034     554/1013   10:59     1:08:05
8480  Emma Kasperczyk        F0115      191/387   10:59     1:08:05
8481  John Willig            M6064      140/258   10:59     1:08:05
8482  Michael Huddy          M2529      571/717   10:59     1:08:05
8483  Kaitlin Brady          F2024     608/1014   10:59     1:08:06
8484  Kathleen McNerney      F2529     696/1195   10:59     1:08:06
8485  Tim Brady              M2024      440/551   10:59     1:08:06
8486  Kathleen Gruber        F2529     697/1195   10:59     1:08:06
8487  Colleen Oconnor        F2024     609/1014   11:00     1:08:07
8488  Madison Graham         F0115      192/387   11:00     1:08:07
8489  Kayla Harrison         F1619      342/561   11:00     1:08:07
8490  Natalie Leverone       F2529     698/1195   11:00     1:08:07
8491  Pam Wisniewski         F1619      343/561   11:00     1:08:07
8492  Dana Leverone          F2529     699/1195   11:00     1:08:07
8493  Shannon Coomes         F4044      412/803   11:00     1:08:08
8494  Sandra Eisele          F6064       15/144   11:00     1:08:08
8495  Augie Hillenbrand      M0115      267/399   11:00     1:08:08
8496  Lisa Byerly            F4549      265/650   11:00     1:08:10
8497  Sue Lewis              F4549      266/650   11:00     1:08:10
8498  Kyle Wade              M4044      512/650   11:00     1:08:10
8499  Lynne Cope             F4044      413/803   11:00     1:08:10
8500  Patty Zeuch            F4549      267/650   11:00     1:08:11
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8501  Craig Landers          M5054      455/640   11:00     1:08:11
8502  Alexis Parker          F2024     610/1014   11:00     1:08:11
8503  Lance Dohm             M3539      492/609   11:00     1:08:11
8504  Beth Palermo           F4044      414/803   11:00     1:08:11
8505  Katie McElhinney       F3034     555/1013   11:00     1:08:11
8506  M Michelle Knight      F4044      415/803   11:00     1:08:12
8507  Amanda Meyers          F3539      441/782   11:00     1:08:12
8508  Duff Arnold            M5559      292/480   11:00     1:08:12
8509  Audrey Rosa            F2529     700/1195   11:00     1:08:12
8510  Brooke Warning         F1619      344/561   11:00     1:08:12
8511  Ryan Garvey            M0115      268/399   11:00     1:08:12
8512  Pam Broughton          F3034     556/1013   11:01     1:08:13
8513  Holly Mueller          F4044      416/803   11:01     1:08:13
8514  Myrle Shelton          F1619      345/561   11:01     1:08:13
8515  Mandi Rennekamp        F2529     701/1195   11:01     1:08:13
8516  Bri Shelton            F2024     611/1014   11:01     1:08:13
8517  Zach Deaton            M2529      572/717   11:01     1:08:13
8518  Trey Rottinghaus       M0115      269/399   11:01     1:08:13
8519  Mandy Mueller          F3539      442/782   11:01     1:08:13
8520  Robbie Robinson        M5054      456/640   11:01     1:08:13
8521  Marcie Rottinghaus     F4044      417/803   11:01     1:08:13
8522  Ken Barlag             M6064      141/258   11:01     1:08:14
8523  Katie Stuckenschneider F2024     612/1014   11:01     1:08:14
8524  Julie Bricking         F5054      179/544   11:01     1:08:14
8525  Stephen Scheuerle      M4044      513/650   11:01     1:08:14
8526  Nicole Miller          F1619      346/561   11:01     1:08:14
8527  Datha Harrison         F4549      268/650   11:01     1:08:14
8528  Mark Branham           M3034      626/778   11:01     1:08:14
8529  Karen Kramer           F5054      180/544   11:01     1:08:14
8530  Kelly Anders           F2529     702/1195   11:01     1:08:15
8531  Bill Hillenbrand       M4044      514/650   11:01     1:08:15
8532  Steve Shumard          M4044      515/650   11:01     1:08:15
8533  Amanda Hill            F2529     703/1195   11:01     1:08:17
8534  Melissa Vogelpohl      F4044      418/803   11:01     1:08:17
8535  Alex Crouch            F2024     613/1014   11:01     1:08:17
8536  Lorna Zwerin           F4044      419/803   11:01     1:08:17
8537  Prabavathy Arumugam    F2529     704/1195   11:01     1:08:17
8538  Missy Knight           F4044      420/803   11:01     1:08:17
8539  Justin Wolpert         M3034      627/778   11:01     1:08:17
8540  Elizabeth Planalp      F2529     705/1195   11:01     1:08:18
8541  Joy Riess              F4044      421/803   11:01     1:08:18
8542  Bridget Gilmore        F1619      347/561   11:01     1:08:18
8543  Tasia Sprovach         F2529     706/1195   11:01     1:08:18
8544  Theresa Hallett        F3034     557/1013   11:01     1:08:18
8545  Mary Elfers            F3034     558/1013   11:02     1:08:19
8546  Dustin Baumbarger      M3034      628/778   11:02     1:08:20
8547  Amanda Wilson          F3034     559/1013   11:02     1:08:20
8548  Sami Rickets           F0115      193/387   11:02     1:08:20
8549  Dick Hillenbrand       M3539      493/609   11:02     1:08:21
8550  Steve Gagliardi        M5054      457/640   11:02     1:08:21
8551  Lauren Abraham         F2529     707/1195   11:02     1:08:22
8552  Olivia Saulnier        F1619      348/561   11:02     1:08:22
8553  Donna Heldman          F5054      181/544   11:02     1:08:22
8554  Jon Croake             M4044      516/650   11:02     1:08:22
8555  Katrin Friesen         F0115      194/387   11:02     1:08:22
8556  Victoria Eldridge      F1619      349/561   11:02     1:08:22
8557  Tricia Croake          F4044      422/803   11:02     1:08:22
8558  Brian Foltz            M2529      573/717   11:02     1:08:22
8559  Steve Ritter           M5559      293/480   11:02     1:08:23
8560  Terry Laite            F4044      423/803   11:02     1:08:23
8561  Ann Sprovach           F5054      182/544   11:02     1:08:23
8562  Kelli McFadden         F2529     708/1195   11:02     1:08:23
8563  Abby Weber             F2529     709/1195   11:02     1:08:23
8564  Elizabeth Beck         F5054      183/544   11:02     1:08:23
8565  Raymond Beck           M5559      294/480   11:02     1:08:24
8566  Jennifer Voegele       F4044      424/803   11:02     1:08:24
8567  Tom Friesen            M4549      481/640   11:02     1:08:24
8568  Sara Lafranconi        F2529     710/1195   11:02     1:08:24
8569  Hanna Lafranconi       F2024     614/1014   11:02     1:08:24
8570  Vickie Saccone         F5559       76/348   11:02     1:08:25
8571  Jon Weber              M2529      574/717   11:02     1:08:25
8572  Ryan Klein             M3034      629/778   11:03     1:08:25
8573  Susan Drees            F3539      443/782   11:03     1:08:26
8574  Megan Klein            F2529     711/1195   11:03     1:08:26
8575  Peter Michael Glenn    M0115      270/399   11:03     1:08:27
8576  Hilary Pitner          F1619      350/561   11:03     1:08:27
8577  Megan Jones            F2024     615/1014   11:03     1:08:27
8578  Keti Bakiri            F3539      444/782   11:03     1:08:27
8579  Meredith Kiep          F2024     616/1014   11:03     1:08:27
8580  Michael Bos            M4044      517/650   11:03     1:08:27
8581  Jill Bos               F????        10/25   11:03     1:08:27
8582  Jeff Crawford          M5054      458/640   11:03     1:08:27
8583  Paige Crawford         F2024     617/1014   11:03     1:08:28
8584  Marc Rosen             M4549      482/640   11:03     1:08:28
8585  Michele Rosen          F2024     618/1014   11:03     1:08:28
8586  Bret Desmond           M3034      630/778   11:03     1:08:28
8587  Jessica Towner         F2024     619/1014   11:03     1:08:29
8588  Stephen Sprovach       M2529      575/717   11:03     1:08:29
8589  Chloe Williams         F1619      351/561   11:03     1:08:29
8590  Janet Torok            F4549      269/650   11:03     1:08:29
8591  Cliff Robson           M5559      295/480   11:03     1:08:29
8592  Frank Crane            M5559      296/480   11:03     1:08:30
8593  Ann Marie Ahern        F3539      445/782   11:03     1:08:30
8594  Jamie Kennedy          F3034     560/1013   11:03     1:08:30
8595  Micah Pastura          F2024     620/1014   11:03     1:08:30
8596  Melissa Jordan         F2529     712/1195   11:03     1:08:30
8597  Brandon Key            M3034      631/778   11:03     1:08:30
8598  Stephanie Cagle        F2024     621/1014   11:03     1:08:31
8599  Jennifer Riesenberg    F4044      425/803   11:03     1:08:31
8600  Nick Sargent           M1619      323/392   11:03     1:08:31
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8601  Juan Aviles            M5054      459/640   11:03     1:08:31
8602  Ken Sanker             M5054      460/640   11:03     1:08:31
8603  Stephanie Wright       F3539      446/782   11:04     1:08:32
8604  Monica Frauenknecht    F3034     561/1013   11:04     1:08:32
8605  Margaret Brown         F4549      270/650   11:04     1:08:32
8606  Paul Swanson           M5054      461/640   11:04     1:08:32
8607  Katie Middeler         F2024     622/1014   11:04     1:08:32
8608  Kaitlyn Rice           F1619      352/561   11:04     1:08:33
8609  Curtis Oberschlake     M2024      441/551   11:04     1:08:33
8610  Marissa Visse          F1619      353/561   11:04     1:08:34
8611  Rob Pope Jr            M4044      518/650   11:04     1:08:34
8612  Megan Bellman          F2024     623/1014   11:04     1:08:34
8613  Hunter Cagle           M0115      271/399   11:04     1:08:35
8614  Suzahhe Sifri          F4549      271/650   11:04     1:08:35
8615  Abby Engel             F1619      354/561   11:04     1:08:36
8616  Mimi Tagher            F4549      272/650   11:04     1:08:36
8617  Brian Widmer           M5054      462/640   11:04     1:08:36
8618  Joey Wayne             M1619      324/392   11:04     1:08:36
8619  Barbara Lies           F5559       77/348   11:04     1:08:37
8620  Claire Landrau         F2024     624/1014   11:04     1:08:37
8621  Patrick Jennings       M0115      272/399   11:04     1:08:37
8622  Emily Cagle            F1619      355/561   11:05     1:08:38
8623  Tom Rowe               M5559      297/480   11:05     1:08:38
8624  Beth Stautberg         F4549      273/650   11:05     1:08:39
8625  Carrie Maras           F3539      447/782   11:05     1:08:39
8626  Lauren Oswald          F2024     625/1014   11:05     1:08:39
8627  Jan McGlynn            F5559       78/348   11:05     1:08:39
8628  Andrea Miller          F4044      426/803   11:05     1:08:39
8629  Arianna King           F0115      195/387   11:05     1:08:40
8630  Claire Cunningha       F2024     626/1014   11:05     1:08:40
8631  Megan Fangman          F2024     627/1014   11:05     1:08:40
8632  Trent Schade           M4044      519/650   11:05     1:08:40
8633  Brian Noll             M2024      442/551   11:05     1:08:40
8634  Julie Tolle            F4044      427/803   11:05     1:08:40
8635  Carrie Vaughan         F3034     562/1013   11:05     1:08:40
8636  Maddie Schade          F0115      196/387   11:05     1:08:40
8637  Joseph Menkhaus        M3034      632/778   11:05     1:08:41
8638  Denver Stanfield       M5559      298/480   11:05     1:08:41
8639  Joyce Stanfield        F5054      184/544   11:05     1:08:41
8640  Zack Craddock          M2024      443/551   11:05     1:08:41
8641  Ali Kremchek           F2024     628/1014   11:05     1:08:42
8642  Michaela Mondro        F2024     629/1014   11:05     1:08:42
8643  Aaron Berding          M2024      444/551   11:05     1:08:42
8644  Tanti Tempfli          F3034     563/1013   11:05     1:08:42
8645  Kyndra Jefferies       F3539      448/782   11:05     1:08:42
8646  Deborah Williams       F4549      274/650   11:05     1:08:42
8647  Dan Kuderer            M4549      483/640   11:05     1:08:42
8648  Jacob Harding          M0115      273/399   11:05     1:08:43
8649  Tracy Jones            F5054      185/544   11:05     1:08:43
8650  Claire Mondro          F2024     630/1014   11:05     1:08:43
8651  Ruth Hall              F3034     564/1013   11:06     1:08:44
8652  Tom Ramstetter         M2529      576/717   11:06     1:08:44
8653  Pauline Fitzgerald     F4044      428/803   11:06     1:08:44
8654  Bart Hughes            M6064      142/258   11:06     1:08:44
8655  Martha Allman          F4549      275/650   11:06     1:08:44
8656  Clare Cundall          F2529     713/1195   11:06     1:08:45
8657  Laura Hillerich        F3034     565/1013   11:06     1:08:45
8658  Jennifer Brubaker      F0115      197/387   11:06     1:08:45
8659  Jon Van Zile           M5559      299/480   11:06     1:08:45
8660  Kimberly Frost         F5559       79/348   11:06     1:08:45
8661  Elizabeth Kraschinsky  F2529     714/1195   11:06     1:08:45
8662  Amy McKnight           F3539      449/782   11:06     1:08:45
8663  Rachel Van             F1619      356/561   11:06     1:08:45
8664  Stephen Bondurant      M6569       41/101   11:06     1:08:45
8665  Lee Lewis              F3539      450/782   11:06     1:08:46
8666  Mike Kurtz             M5054      463/640   11:06     1:08:46
8667  Midge Hines            F4549      276/650   11:06     1:08:46
8668  Leigh Bachman          F3539      451/782   11:06     1:08:46
8669  Adam Schiff            M3034      633/778   11:06     1:08:46
8670  Sydney Gately          F1619      357/561   11:06     1:08:47
8671  Karen Kruger           F5559       80/348   11:06     1:08:47
8672  Mark Hayden            M5054      464/640   11:06     1:08:47
8673  Laura Kwiek            F2024     631/1014   11:06     1:08:47
8674  Claire Leffler         F2024     632/1014   11:06     1:08:47
8675  Laural Moore           F1619      358/561   11:06     1:08:47
8676  Teresa Benson          F3034     566/1013   11:06     1:08:47
8677  Alana Cahill           F1619      359/561   11:06     1:08:47
8678  Mitchell Bruns         M0115      274/399   11:06     1:08:48
8679  Peter Self             M2024      445/551   11:06     1:08:48
8680  Alison May             F4549      277/650   11:06     1:08:48
8681  Isabel Roodhouse       F1619      360/561   11:06     1:08:48
8682  Noah Huseman           M0115      275/399   11:06     1:08:48
8683  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:06     1:08:48
8684  Don Versteeg           M5559      300/480   11:06     1:08:49
8685  David Howard           M5559      301/480   11:06     1:08:49
8686  Melanie Greiner        F3539      452/782   11:06     1:08:49
8687  Susan Fischesser       F3539      453/782   11:07     1:08:50
8688  Lesley Schaible        F2529     715/1195   11:07     1:08:50
8689  Katie Dillenburger     F3034     567/1013   11:07     1:08:50
8690  Julie Krommer          F3034     568/1013   11:07     1:08:51
8691  Kyle Hartoin           M2024      446/551   11:07     1:08:51
8692  Nicole Kaltwasser      F1619      361/561   11:07     1:08:51
8693  Lauren Eigher          F2529     716/1195   11:07     1:08:51
8694  Emily Richey           F2529     717/1195   11:07     1:08:51
8695  Brittney Holland       F3034     569/1013   11:07     1:08:51
8696  Jessica Seiler         F2529     718/1195   11:07     1:08:51
8697  Heather Frommeyer      F3539      454/782   11:07     1:08:52
8698  Brigid Weber           F2529     719/1195   11:07     1:08:52
8699  Jenni Siegel           F2529     720/1195   11:07     1:08:52
8700  Betsy Kortekamp        F5559       81/348   11:07     1:08:52
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8701  Casey Frommeyer        F0115      198/387   11:07     1:08:53
8702  Robb Foltz             M3034      634/778   11:07     1:08:53
8703  Doug Grote             M3539      494/609   11:07     1:08:53
8704  Susan Fryman           F4044      429/803   11:07     1:08:54
8705  Nick Geraci            M3034      635/778   11:07     1:08:54
8706  Jennah Husted          F2529     721/1195   11:07     1:08:54
8707  Amy Cameron            F2024     633/1014   11:07     1:08:54
8708  Waylon Cameron         M2529      577/717   11:07     1:08:55
8709  Michael Kadetz         M5559      302/480   11:07     1:08:55
8710  Kirsten Schoettelkotte F2529     722/1195   11:07     1:08:55
8711  Gina Siemer            F4044      430/803   11:07     1:08:56
8712  Paul Kleier Ii         M1619      325/392   11:07     1:08:56
8713  Lisa Woods             F4549      278/650   11:07     1:08:56
8714  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:08     1:08:56
8715  Paul Davidson          M3034      636/778   11:08     1:08:57
8716  Jacob Stammer          M0115      276/399   11:08     1:08:57
8717  Erin Sullivan          F2529     723/1195   11:08     1:08:57
8718  Rebecca Barhorst       F3034     570/1013   11:08     1:08:57
8719  Amy Luken              F3034     571/1013   11:08     1:08:58
8720  Ann Rhoda              F7074         3/12   11:08     1:08:59
8721  Raymond Richter        M5559      303/480   11:08     1:08:59
8722  Tara Mallaley          F3539      455/782   11:08     1:09:00
8723  Christopher Lantz      M3034      637/778   11:08     1:09:00
8724  Robert Santos          M5559      304/480   11:08     1:09:00
8725  Jennifer Bernier       F2529     724/1195   11:08     1:09:00
8726  Natalie Chirch         F0115      199/387   11:08     1:09:01
8727  Jill Hausfeld          F2529     725/1195   11:08     1:09:01
8728  Daniel Bernier         M2529      578/717   11:08     1:09:01
8729  Korinn Greeson         F2529     726/1195   11:08     1:09:01
8730  Caitlin Bardo          F2024     634/1014   11:08     1:09:02
8731  Janet Taylor           F3539      456/782   11:08     1:09:02
8732  Kelli Hollenkamp       F2024     635/1014   11:09     1:09:02
8733  Emily Markesbery       F0115      200/387   11:09     1:09:03
8734  Kelia Hamilton         F2024     636/1014   11:09     1:09:03
8735  Amy Meadors            F2529     727/1195   11:09     1:09:03
8736  Leslie Wallace         F2024     637/1014   11:09     1:09:03
8737  Kristin Stock          F2024     638/1014   11:09     1:09:04
8738  Jayne Dressing         F4044      431/803   11:09     1:09:04
8739  Jill Golinski          F3034     572/1013   11:09     1:09:04
8740  Meredith Keith-Chirch  F3539      457/782   11:09     1:09:04
8741  Darrell Manet          M3034      638/778   11:09     1:09:04
8742  Chele McKissick        F3034     573/1013   11:09     1:09:05
8743  Zach Graham            M2024      447/551   11:09     1:09:05
8744  John Acree             M3539      495/609   11:09     1:09:05
8745  Christy Samad          F2529     728/1195   11:09     1:09:05
8746  Kelly Sexton           F3034     574/1013   11:09     1:09:05
8747  Josh Valentine         M2529      579/717   11:09     1:09:06
8748  Tom Turner             M2024      448/551   11:09     1:09:06
8749  Emily Hitch            F5054      186/544   11:09     1:09:06
8750  Melanie Rose           F2529     729/1195   11:09     1:09:06
8751  Krista Wainscott       F3539      458/782   11:09     1:09:07
8752  Phyllis Smith          F5054      187/544   11:09     1:09:07
8753  Bryce Robinson         M2024      449/551   11:09     1:09:07
8754  David Willig           M6064      143/258   11:09     1:09:07
8755  Shelley Metcalf        F3034     575/1013   11:09     1:09:07
8756  Ronda Dimaggio         F4549      279/650   11:09     1:09:07
8757  Lawrence Kraus         M4549      484/640   11:09     1:09:07
8758  Sue Kraus              F4044      432/803   11:09     1:09:07
8759  Alice Palmer           F6064       16/144   11:09     1:09:08
8760  Alison Rice            F4044      433/803   11:09     1:09:08
8761  Bridget Reyes          F2529     730/1195   11:09     1:09:08
8762  Marie Steiner          F5054      188/544   11:09     1:09:08
8763  Lizie Morriss          F0115      201/387   11:09     1:09:08
8764  Katherine Murphy       F0115      202/387   11:09     1:09:08
8765  Nikki Roehrich         F2024     639/1014   11:10     1:09:08
8766  Melisa Klusman         F4044      434/803   11:10     1:09:08
8767  Marcia Kukreja         F3034     576/1013   11:10     1:09:09
8768  Keith Robinson         M2529      580/717   11:10     1:09:09
8769  Emily Desgrange        F3034     577/1013   11:10     1:09:09
8770  Gary Romes             M5559      305/480   11:10     1:09:09
8771  Heather Armbruster     F4044      435/803   11:10     1:09:09
8772  Amy Lantz              F3034     578/1013   11:10     1:09:09
8773  Wyman Morriss          M4044      520/650   11:10     1:09:09
8774  Stan Dohan             M4044      521/650   11:10     1:09:10
8775  Mike Zender            M6064      144/258   11:10     1:09:10
8776  Bridget McElroy        F2529     731/1195   11:10     1:09:10
8777  Elan Amir              M2024      450/551   11:10     1:09:10
8778  Laura Minchello        F4044      436/803   11:10     1:09:10
8779  Rick Mosher            M4549      485/640   11:10     1:09:10
8780  Roberta Hais           F2529     732/1195   11:10     1:09:11
8781  Deanne Gauch           F1619      362/561   11:10     1:09:11
8782  Judi Boger             F4549      280/650   11:10     1:09:11
8783  Christopher Bresler    M1619      326/392   11:10     1:09:11
8784  Joanne Mohan           F5054      189/544   11:10     1:09:11
8785  Katie Montanus         F4044      437/803   11:10     1:09:11
8786  Kelly Hand             F1619      363/561   11:10     1:09:11
8787  Kelly Gholz            F3034     579/1013   11:10     1:09:12
8788  Carol Mazer            M3539      496/609   11:10     1:09:12
8789  James Weaver           M3539      497/609   11:10     1:09:13
8790  Gayle Horton           F4044      438/803   11:10     1:09:13
8791  Jenny Hand             F1619      364/561   11:10     1:09:13
8792  Joseph Segal           M5559      306/480   11:10     1:09:13
8793  Kate Gaffney           F2529     733/1195   11:10     1:09:13
8794  Tina Burden            F3539      459/782   11:10     1:09:14
8795  Dawn Devoe             F5054      190/544   11:10     1:09:14
8796  Eileen Seegert         F4549      281/650   11:10     1:09:14
8797  Rob Painter            M2529      581/717   11:10     1:09:14
8798  Debra Osterfled        F4044      439/803   11:10     1:09:14
8799  Steven Feller          M5559      307/480   11:10     1:09:14
8800  Emily Weber            F2024     640/1014   11:10     1:09:14
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8801  Bob Devoe              M5559      308/480   11:10     1:09:14
8802  Colleen McCord         F2529     734/1195   11:10     1:09:15
8803  Amy Mueller            F2529     735/1195   11:11     1:09:15
8804  Nichloas Vance         M1619      327/392   11:11     1:09:15
8805  Deanne Hensley         F4549      282/650   11:11     1:09:15
8806  Christie Davis         F4044      440/803   11:11     1:09:15
8807  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:11     1:09:15
8808  Rachel Piening         F2024     641/1014   11:11     1:09:16
8809  John Cummins           M5054      465/640   11:11     1:09:16
8810  Stacie Klein           F2024     642/1014   11:11     1:09:17
8811  Larry Smith            M3034      639/778   11:11     1:09:17
8812  Michele Campbell       F4549      283/650   11:11     1:09:17
8813  Newton McCollum        M1619      328/392   11:11     1:09:17
8814  Melanie Klein          F2024     643/1014   11:11     1:09:17
8815  Kristen Frazier        F3034     580/1013   11:11     1:09:17
8816  Becki Arlington        F3034     581/1013   11:11     1:09:17
8817  Theresa Cummins        F4549      284/650   11:11     1:09:17
8818  Kaitlin Sweeney        F2529     736/1195   11:11     1:09:18
8819  Eric Baran             M2024      451/551   11:11     1:09:18
8820  Jane Gerhardt          F4549      285/650   11:11     1:09:18
8821  Elizabeth Raabe        F2529     737/1195   11:11     1:09:18
8822  Michele Sweeney        F5559       82/348   11:11     1:09:18
8823  Thomas Cullen          M3539      498/609   11:11     1:09:18
8824  Ted Scheall            M6569       42/101   11:11     1:09:19
8825  Dennis Brewer          M4549      486/640   11:11     1:09:19
8826  Steve Zinser           M6064      145/258   11:11     1:09:20
8827  Allyson Schumacher     F4044      441/803   11:11     1:09:20
8828  Kelly Klosterman       F2529     738/1195   11:11     1:09:20
8829  Shukri David           M5054      466/640   11:11     1:09:21
8830  Don Wissemeier         M5054      467/640   11:12     1:09:21
8831  Teresa Cooper          F3539      460/782   11:12     1:09:21
8832  Candace Dennig         F2529     739/1195   11:12     1:09:21
8833  Kristina Schroeder     F2529     740/1195   11:12     1:09:21
8834  Jessica Nanney         F3034     582/1013   11:12     1:09:22
8835  Eric Pouncy            M3539      499/609   11:12     1:09:22
8836  Mary Hilvert           F4549      286/650   11:12     1:09:22
8837  Karen Nanney           F5054      191/544   11:12     1:09:22
8838  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:12     1:09:22
8839  Brian Blackburn        M3034      640/778   11:12     1:09:22
8840  Linda Altevers         F5054      192/544   11:12     1:09:23
8841  Scott Fitch            M4044      522/650   11:12     1:09:23
8842  Heather Rapp           F3034     583/1013   11:12     1:09:23
8843  Cara Vorst             F3034     584/1013   11:12     1:09:23
8844  Olivia Nelson          F0115      203/387   11:12     1:09:23
8845  Kelli Knipper          F3034     585/1013   11:12     1:09:23
8846  Elizabeth Millea       F1619      365/561   11:12     1:09:24
8847  Heather Adams          F3034     586/1013   11:12     1:09:24
8848  Anne Millea            F5054      193/544   11:12     1:09:25
8849  Amanda Scherz          F2529     741/1195   11:12     1:09:25
8850  Carol Gessner          F3539      461/782   11:12     1:09:25
8851  Christopher Heffron    M3539      500/609   11:12     1:09:25
8852  Jessica Conway         F1619      366/561   11:12     1:09:26
8853  Andrea Thompson        F3539      462/782   11:12     1:09:26
8854  Jonathan Boling        M3539      501/609   11:12     1:09:26
8855  Deanna Conway          F4549      287/650   11:12     1:09:26
8856  Nick Farwick           M0115      277/399   11:12     1:09:26
8857  Scott Keller           M3034      641/778   11:13     1:09:27
8858  Jessica Holden         F1619      367/561   11:13     1:09:27
8859  Chad Kinsella          M3034      642/778   11:13     1:09:27
8860  Ellen Scott            F0115      204/387   11:13     1:09:27
8861  Louanne Pfister        F1619      368/561   11:13     1:09:28
8862  Felicia Spaulding      F2529     742/1195   11:13     1:09:28
8863  Tyler Scott            M4549      487/640   11:13     1:09:28
8864  Nichole Surbaugh       F2529     743/1195   11:13     1:09:29
8865  Jill Beasley           F4044      442/803   11:13     1:09:29
8866  Kevin Nguyen           M3539      502/609   11:13     1:09:29
8867  Amy Dearworth          F2024     644/1014   11:13     1:09:29
8868  Greg Beasley           M3539      503/609   11:13     1:09:29
8869  Lorin Daeger           F2024     645/1014   11:13     1:09:29
8870  Jamie Rudolph          F4549      288/650   11:13     1:09:29
8871  Judy Lubbers           F5054      194/544   11:13     1:09:29
8872  Paige Jones            F2529     744/1195   11:13     1:09:30
8873  Renee Lubbers          F2529     745/1195   11:13     1:09:30
8874  April Wheat            F3539      463/782   11:13     1:09:30
8875  Griffin McAn           M0115      278/399   11:13     1:09:32
8876  Christa McAndrew       F3539      464/782   11:13     1:09:32
8877  Aaron Bonar            M4549      488/640   11:13     1:09:32
8878  David Sadler           M3539      504/609   11:13     1:09:32
8879  Kristen Jones          F1619      369/561   11:13     1:09:33
8880  Aimee Pulsfort         F3539      465/782   11:13     1:09:33
8881  Melissa Wideman        F2529     746/1195   11:13     1:09:33
8882  Dawn Bittner           F3034     587/1013   11:13     1:09:33
8883  Julie Smith            F4044      443/803   11:14     1:09:34
8884  Patricia Hechler       F4549      289/650   11:14     1:09:34
8885  Mary Thatcher          F4044      444/803   11:14     1:09:34
8886  Tracy Kizer            F3539      466/782   11:14     1:09:34
8887  Melissa Lafollette     F3034     588/1013   11:14     1:09:34
8888  Shari Heinrich         F4044      445/803   11:14     1:09:35
8889  Joshua Lorenz          M2529      582/717   11:14     1:09:35
8890  Charles Weber          M3034      643/778   11:14     1:09:35
8891  Taylor Bezerra         F2024     646/1014   11:14     1:09:35
8892  Connie Holden          F4044      446/803   11:14     1:09:35
8893  Tiago Bezerra          M2024      452/551   11:14     1:09:35
8894  Lynn MacK              F5559       83/348   11:14     1:09:35
8895  Elizabeth Stidham      F3034     589/1013   11:14     1:09:36
8896  Margie Massie          F4044      447/803   11:14     1:09:36
8897  Leslie Ann Asbury      F3034     590/1013   11:14     1:09:36
8898  Liz Glotfelty          F2529     747/1195   11:14     1:09:36
8899  Emily Elliott          F2529     748/1195   11:14     1:09:36
8900  Blaire Wolski          F1619      370/561   11:14     1:09:36

Generated January 7, 2026 at 7:07 PM 89/139



102nd Thanksgiving Day Race - 2011 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
8901  Ed Westemeier          M6569       43/101   11:14     1:09:36
8902  Sarah Cesler           F2024     647/1014   11:14     1:09:37
8903  Bridgid Gallagher      F2024     648/1014   11:14     1:09:37
8904  Taylor Waples          F0115      205/387   11:14     1:09:37
8905  Carley Lucas           F0115      206/387   11:14     1:09:38
8906  Debbie Westendorf      F5054      195/544   11:14     1:09:38
8907  Diane Pieples          F4044      448/803   11:14     1:09:38
8908  Susan Woodward         F5054      196/544   11:14     1:09:39
8909  Shawn Degolyer         F3539      467/782   11:14     1:09:39
8910  Leslie McVey           M5559      309/480   11:14     1:09:39
8911  Kaitlin Weber          F2529     749/1195   11:14     1:09:39
8912  Kathy Hupp             F4044      449/803   11:14     1:09:39
8913  Debbie D'Anna          F4549      290/650   11:14     1:09:39
8914  Kayla Woodward         F2024     649/1014   11:14     1:09:39
8915  Julia Fugman           F2024     650/1014   11:14     1:09:39
8916  Gregg A Fogel          M4549      489/640   11:15     1:09:40
8917  Erin Hegner            F2024     651/1014   11:15     1:09:40
8918  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:15     1:09:40
8919  Isaac Murrin           M0115      279/399   11:15     1:09:40
8920  Lori Hensley           F3539      468/782   11:15     1:09:40
8921  Jennifer Birkenshaw    F6064       17/144   11:15     1:09:40
8922  Theresa Combs          F2529     750/1195   11:15     1:09:40
8923  Bob Harlow             M5559      310/480   11:15     1:09:41
8924  Mary Beth Donelan      F5054      197/544   11:15     1:09:41
8925  Christine Ballman      F2529     751/1195   11:15     1:09:43
8926  Stephanie Lambers      F4044      450/803   11:15     1:09:43
8927  Alex Meacham           M3539      505/609   11:15     1:09:43
8928  Stephanie Thompson     F2024     652/1014   11:15     1:09:43
8929  Rob Bradley            M4044      523/650   11:15     1:09:43
8930  Mark Thompson          M6064      146/258   11:15     1:09:44
8931  Joann Foertsch         F5559       84/348   11:15     1:09:44
8932  Erik Block             M2529      583/717   11:15     1:09:45
8933  Rick Stocker           M4044      524/650   11:15     1:09:45
8934  Stacie Earls           F3034     591/1013   11:15     1:09:45
8935  Kevin Maxfield         M2024      453/551   11:15     1:09:46
8936  Tim James              M4549      490/640   11:16     1:09:46
8937  Madison Giessler       F0115      207/387   11:16     1:09:46
8938  Natividad Chavez       F2529     752/1195   11:16     1:09:46
8939  Amy Wehrman            F4549      291/650   11:16     1:09:46
8940  Taliyah Jefferson      F3034     592/1013   11:16     1:09:46
8941  Ken Giessler           M5054      468/640   11:16     1:09:46
8942  Sara Weil              F2024     653/1014   11:16     1:09:47
8943  Adam Scheidler         M2024      454/551   11:16     1:09:47
8944  James Proctor          M3034      644/778   11:16     1:09:47
8945  Christian Robles       M2529      584/717   11:16     1:09:47
8946  Bill Cannon            M4549      491/640   11:16     1:09:47
8947  Jessie Otto            F2529     753/1195   11:16     1:09:47
8948  Bekki Fagan            F2529     754/1195   11:16     1:09:47
8949  Carrie Turney          F3539      469/782   11:16     1:09:48
8950  Julie James            F4549      292/650   11:16     1:09:48
8951  Becky Hildebrandt      F5559       85/348   11:16     1:09:48
8952  Dan Wendell            M3034      645/778   11:16     1:09:48
8953  Katie Gerhard          F5559       86/348   11:16     1:09:48
8954  Micah Frederick        M3034      646/778   11:16     1:09:49
8955  Clint Combs            M3034      647/778   11:16     1:09:49
8956  Kelsey Rose            F2024     654/1014   11:16     1:09:49
8957  Lou Ruedebusch         M4044      525/650   11:16     1:09:49
8958  Noa Sidley             M1619      329/392   11:16     1:09:49
8959  Michelle Carlisle      F4044      451/803   11:16     1:09:49
8960  Ryan Huffman           M3034      648/778   11:16     1:09:50
8961  Abbie Huffman          F3034     593/1013   11:16     1:09:50
8962  Chloe Sidley           F2024     655/1014   11:16     1:09:50
8963  Christopher O'Connor   M1619      330/392   11:16     1:09:50
8964  Thomas Breiner         M6064      147/258   11:16     1:09:50
8965  Todd Couch             M4044      526/650   11:16     1:09:50
8966  Loriel Niemann         F3034     594/1013   11:16     1:09:51
8967  Julie Jessee           F5559       87/348   11:16     1:09:51
8968  Nelson Robles          M2529      585/717   11:16     1:09:51
8969  Tim Breen              M6064      148/258   11:16     1:09:51
8970  Carley Carpenter       F0115      208/387   11:16     1:09:51
8971  Sara Rhea              F3034     595/1013   11:16     1:09:51
8972  Jennifer Couch         F4549      293/650   11:16     1:09:51
8973  Erica Riehl            F2529     755/1195   11:16     1:09:51
8974  Sabrina Depenbrock     F2529     756/1195   11:16     1:09:51
8975  Leanne Wegrzyn         F2529     757/1195   11:16     1:09:51
8976  Patrick Daly           M5559      311/480   11:16     1:09:51
8977  Dan Rhea               M3539      506/609   11:16     1:09:51
8978  Kristen Gaither-Thomps F2529     758/1195   11:16     1:09:51
8979  Amanda Glace           F2529     759/1195   11:16     1:09:51
8980  Ty Bonawitz            M2024      455/551   11:17     1:09:52
8981  George Fels            M6064      149/258   11:17     1:09:52
8982  Tim Bonawitz           M5559      312/480   11:17     1:09:53
8983  Kathryn Hull           F5054      198/544   11:17     1:09:53
8984  David Lutmer           M4044      527/650   11:17     1:09:53
8985  Jessica Hampel         F2529     760/1195   11:17     1:09:53
8986  Mikayla Hartoin        F1619      371/561   11:17     1:09:53
8987  Jennifer Kelly         F2529     761/1195   11:17     1:09:54
8988  Brian Bartels          M3539      507/609   11:17     1:09:54
8989  Allison King           F2024     656/1014   11:17     1:09:54
8990  Cara Tallman           F2529     762/1195   11:17     1:09:54
8991  Denise Alford          F5054      199/544   11:17     1:09:55
8992  Jamie Hooven           F3034     596/1013   11:17     1:09:55
8993  Cindi Campbell         F4549      294/650   11:17     1:09:55
8994  Matt Hanrahan          M4044      528/650   11:17     1:09:56
8995  Kevin Hanrahan         M3034      649/778   11:17     1:09:56
8996  Karen Suchanek         F4044      452/803   11:17     1:09:57
8997  Amanda Ball            F2529     763/1195   11:17     1:09:57
8998  Laurie Wallace         F4549      295/650   11:17     1:09:57
8999  Jill Budde             F2529     764/1195   11:17     1:09:57
9000  Becky Thompson         F3034     597/1013   11:17     1:09:58
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9001  Scott Rudy             M4549      492/640   11:18     1:09:58
9002  Eric Ball              M3034      650/778   11:18     1:09:58
9003  Chris Thompson         M3034      651/778   11:18     1:09:58
9004  Jennifer Shea          F3539      470/782   11:18     1:09:58
9005  Kiely Fox              F2024     657/1014   11:18     1:09:58
9006  Andrew Rudy            M0115      280/399   11:18     1:09:58
9007  Scott Boone            M2024      456/551   11:18     1:09:59
9008  Laura Partin           F2024     658/1014   11:18     1:09:59
9009  Jessica Rack           F3034     598/1013   11:18     1:09:59
9010  Tim Tuttle             M4549      493/640   11:18     1:09:59
9011  Kathleen Lundrigan     F4549      296/650   11:18     1:10:00
9012  Kristyn Tuttle         F5054      200/544   11:18     1:10:00
9013  Noah Moore             M0115      281/399   11:18     1:10:00
9014  Tiffany Bricking       F3034     599/1013   11:18     1:10:00
9015  Tammy Alverson         F5054      201/544   11:18     1:10:00
9016  Mary Moore             F4549      297/650   11:18     1:10:01
9017  Monica Rizzo           F2529     765/1195   11:18     1:10:01
9018  Ashleigh Giltz         F2024     659/1014   11:18     1:10:02
9019  Kimberly Heldman       F1619      372/561   11:18     1:10:02
9020  Tracy Froh             F4044      453/803   11:18     1:10:02
9021  Dan Buelterman         M1619      331/392   11:18     1:10:02
9022  Donald Wayne           M5559      313/480   11:18     1:10:03
9023  Joshua Seuberling      M3539      508/609   11:18     1:10:03
9024  Kelsey Buelterman      F2024     660/1014   11:18     1:10:03
9025  Richard Wayne          M5559      314/480   11:18     1:10:03
9026  David Alford           M2529      586/717   11:18     1:10:04
9027  Bill Berger            M3034      652/778   11:19     1:10:04
9028  Allyson Jones          F3034     600/1013   11:19     1:10:04
9029  Kady Uchtman           F2024     661/1014   11:19     1:10:06
9030  Stephanie Swearingen   F4044      454/803   11:19     1:10:07
9031  Nancy Beck             F4044      455/803   11:19     1:10:07
9032  Allan Finke            M4044      529/650   11:19     1:10:07
9033  Alicia Campbell        F2529     766/1195   11:19     1:10:08
9034  Frances Akin           F4549      298/650   11:19     1:10:08
9035  Louise Redden          F5054      202/544   11:19     1:10:08
9036  Laura Herald           F2529     767/1195   11:19     1:10:09
9037  Chuck Wells            M5559      315/480   11:19     1:10:09
9038  Jody Wells             F4549      299/650   11:19     1:10:09
9039  Jason Mardis           M3034      653/778   11:19     1:10:09
9040  Terrence Poole         M5054      469/640   11:19     1:10:10
9041  Kathleen Finn          F0115      209/387   11:19     1:10:10
9042  Roy Stone              M5054      470/640   11:19     1:10:10
9043  Larissa Muething       F2529     768/1195   11:19     1:10:10
9044  Katie Compton Smith    F2529     769/1195   11:20     1:10:10
9045  Steve Rock             M5054      471/640   11:20     1:10:11
9046  Jen Muething           F1619      373/561   11:20     1:10:11
9047  Annie Argo             F2529     770/1195   11:20     1:10:11
9048  David Laite            M4549      494/640   11:20     1:10:12
9049  Greg Arcuino           M4044      530/650   11:20     1:10:12
9050  Marcia Little          F3539      471/782   11:20     1:10:12
9051  Lorena Mostajo         F3034     601/1013   11:20     1:10:12
9052  Joyce Hoffman          F6569         4/28   11:20     1:10:13
9053  Rebecca Ludke          F4044      456/803   11:20     1:10:13
9054  Tina Ledford           F4044      457/803   11:20     1:10:13
9055  Daryll Combs           M5559      316/480   11:20     1:10:13
9056  Carey Haas             F3539      472/782   11:20     1:10:14
9057  Stephanie Belt         F4549      300/650   11:20     1:10:14
9058  Abigail Mayer          F2024     662/1014   11:20     1:10:14
9059  Keith Kaiser           M4549      495/640   11:20     1:10:14
9060  Fred Ruiz              M4044      531/650   11:20     1:10:14
9061  Richard Reid           M5054      472/640   11:20     1:10:14
9062  Radha Weiler           F3034     602/1013   11:20     1:10:14
9063  Bart Burke             M3034      654/778   11:20     1:10:14
9064  Yvonne Towe            F3539      473/782   11:20     1:10:15
9065  Robin Cotton           M7074         8/35   11:20     1:10:15
9066  Frank Breetz           M2024      457/551   11:20     1:10:15
9067  Nina Bedel             F4044      458/803   11:20     1:10:16
9068  Alana Forsythe         F2529     771/1195   11:21     1:10:17
9069  Eric Joiner            M5054      473/640   11:21     1:10:17
9070  Nancy Bole             F5054      203/544   11:21     1:10:18
9071  Alan Forsythe          M6064      150/258   11:21     1:10:18
9072  Jill Ramdass           F3034     603/1013   11:21     1:10:18
9073  Rhonda Petsch          F3034     604/1013   11:21     1:10:18
9074  Aj Forsythe            M2529      587/717   11:21     1:10:18
9075  Katie Troller          F2529     772/1195   11:21     1:10:19
9076  Julie Shifman          F5054      204/544   11:21     1:10:19
9077  Bryan Ahern            M4044      532/650   11:21     1:10:20
9078  Danielle Oxley         F4044      459/803   11:21     1:10:21
9079  Lauren Argo            F2024     663/1014   11:21     1:10:22
9080  Andrew Gerhard         M4044      533/650   11:21     1:10:22
9081  Kayla Hershner         F2024     664/1014   11:21     1:10:22
9082  Alan Horujko           M2024      458/551   11:21     1:10:22
9083  Sandra Kuzma           F4044      460/803   11:21     1:10:23
9084  Sara Frankel           F4549      301/650   11:21     1:10:23
9085  Devi Andreadis         F0115      210/387   11:22     1:10:24
9086  Kim Swisshelm          F4044      461/803   11:22     1:10:24
9087  Deborah Lucas Angel    F5559       88/348   11:22     1:10:24
9088  Suzie Sinnett          F5054      205/544   11:22     1:10:24
9089  Tara Swift             F2529     773/1195   11:22     1:10:24
9090  Bonnie Ochsner         F2529     774/1195   11:22     1:10:25
9091  Deborah Pitel          F3539      474/782   11:22     1:10:26
9092  Meghan Moore           F2024     665/1014   11:22     1:10:26
9093  Amy Lambdin            F3539      475/782   11:22     1:10:26
9094  Thomas Curtis          M5054      474/640   11:22     1:10:26
9095  Brian Lambdin          M4044      534/650   11:22     1:10:26
9096  Megan Horsley          F2529     775/1195   11:22     1:10:26
9097  Autumn Walsh           F3034     605/1013   11:22     1:10:27
9098  James Grizzle          M2529      588/717   11:22     1:10:27
9099  Tom Walsh              M2529      589/717   11:22     1:10:28
9100  Ed Hallahan            M5054      475/640   11:22     1:10:28
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9101  Caroline Burns         F2529     776/1195   11:22     1:10:28
9102  Kathryn Ohare          F4549      302/650   11:22     1:10:28
9103  James Plunkett         M5054      476/640   11:22     1:10:28
9104  Kim Robimson           F5054      206/544   11:22     1:10:28
9105  Angela Bunn            F5054      207/544   11:22     1:10:29
9106  Rebecca Wilhelm        F3539      476/782   11:23     1:10:29
9107  Andy Nagy              M1619      332/392   11:23     1:10:29
9108  Wendy Bankes           F3539      477/782   11:23     1:10:29
9109  Tim Bankes             M4044      535/650   11:23     1:10:29
9110  Steve Thompson         M5054      477/640   11:23     1:10:29
9111  Leah Romaneski         F3034     606/1013   11:23     1:10:30
9112  Abbey Pfeffer          F0115      211/387   11:23     1:10:30
9113  Karen Thompson         F5054      208/544   11:23     1:10:30
9114  Amy Mattson            F0115      212/387   11:23     1:10:30
9115  Teresa Esterle         F4549      303/650   11:23     1:10:30
9116  Ben Dickson            M0115      282/399   11:23     1:10:30
9117  Kathy Thompson         F5054      209/544   11:23     1:10:31
9118  Kayla Bussard          F2024     666/1014   11:23     1:10:31
9119  Donna Sarky            F5054      210/544   11:23     1:10:31
9120  Bob Thomas             M4549      496/640   11:23     1:10:31
9121  Steve Pfeffer          M4549      497/640   11:23     1:10:31
9122  Kelsey Isfort          F2024     667/1014   11:23     1:10:32
9123  John Gallagher         M5559      317/480   11:23     1:10:32
9124  Annamarie Schaffield   F2024     668/1014   11:23     1:10:32
9125  Hayley Sunderhaus      F1619      374/561   11:23     1:10:32
9126  Patrick Widmann        M2024      459/551   11:23     1:10:33
9127  Kathryn Rock           F2024     669/1014   11:23     1:10:33
9128  Elizabeth Gallagher    F2529     777/1195   11:23     1:10:33
9129  Dallas Horn            M6569       44/101   11:23     1:10:34
9130  David Hess             M5559      318/480   11:23     1:10:34
9131  Apollos Harris         M4044      536/650   11:23     1:10:34
9132  Kelly Walton           F2024     670/1014   11:23     1:10:34
9133  Betsy Arlinghaus       F5559       89/348   11:23     1:10:34
9134  Austin Baurichter      M1619      333/392   11:23     1:10:34
9135  Gretchen Mulhorn       F4549      304/650   11:23     1:10:34
9136  Heather Hess           F2024     671/1014   11:23     1:10:34
9137  Jennifer Collins       F3034     607/1013   11:23     1:10:34
9138  Veronica Eckman        F????        11/25   11:23     1:10:34
9139  Juan Cano              M2024      460/551   11:23     1:10:35
9140  Sarah McGraw           F2529     778/1195   11:23     1:10:35
9141  Regina Cano            F2529     779/1195   11:24     1:10:35
9142  Pamela Popp            F5559       90/348   11:24     1:10:35
9143  Peter Stern            M6569       45/101   11:24     1:10:36
9144  Lisa Sweet             F4044      462/803   11:24     1:10:36
9145  Kaleb Alden            M0115      283/399   11:24     1:10:36
9146  Abby Warren            F1619      375/561   11:24     1:10:37
9147  Jeremy Zahs            M1619      334/392   11:24     1:10:37
9148  Bradley Eilerman       M3539      509/609   11:24     1:10:37
9149  Janette Yauch          F2529     780/1195   11:24     1:10:37
9150  Erin Hayes             F3034     608/1013   11:24     1:10:38
9151  Janelle Foltz          F1619      376/561   11:24     1:10:39
9152  Laura Justice          F4044      463/803   11:24     1:10:39
9153  Megan Randall          F2529     781/1195   11:24     1:10:39
9154  Maggie Womacks         F4549      305/650   11:24     1:10:39
9155  Melissa Allen          F3539      478/782   11:24     1:10:40
9156  Lindsay Johnson        F2024     672/1014   11:24     1:10:40
9157  J Craig                M3034      655/778   11:24     1:10:40
9158  Melissa Smith          F3539      479/782   11:24     1:10:40
9159  George Kovach          M4044      537/650   11:24     1:10:41
9160  Susan Lombard          F4044      464/803   11:25     1:10:42
9161  Amy Braun              F2024     673/1014   11:25     1:10:42
9162  Tracey Garriga         F4549      306/650   11:25     1:10:42
9163  Jeff Lombard           M5054      478/640   11:25     1:10:42
9164  Jill Wellendorf        F2529     782/1195   11:25     1:10:42
9165  Carmen Vogeler         F3034     609/1013   11:25     1:10:43
9166  Rose Kaplan            F2024     674/1014   11:25     1:10:43
9167  Sue Sievers            F5559       91/348   11:25     1:10:44
9168  Dave McKinney          M4549      498/640   11:25     1:10:44
9169  Darrin McKinney        M4044      538/650   11:25     1:10:44
9170  Ellen Kendbll          F0115      213/387   11:25     1:10:44
9171  Ronda Schmid           F4044      465/803   11:25     1:10:45
9172  Tony Warren            M5054      479/640   11:25     1:10:45
9173  Jody Collier           F5559       92/348   11:25     1:10:45
9174  Julie Redfern          F2529     783/1195   11:25     1:10:45
9175  Ronnie Colwell         F2024     675/1014   11:25     1:10:47
9176  Karly Kleiman          F2024     676/1014   11:25     1:10:47
9177  Lisa Stpierre          F4549      307/650   11:25     1:10:47
9178  Bruce Butler           M5054      480/640   11:25     1:10:47
9179  Angela Houpe           F2529     784/1195   11:26     1:10:48
9180  Colleen Kollman        F4549      308/650   11:26     1:10:48
9181  Jonathan Benham        M2529      590/717   11:26     1:10:48
9182  Christine Kloeker      F5054      211/544   11:26     1:10:48
9183  Gary Lunsford          M4549      499/640   11:26     1:10:49
9184  Catherine Allen        F3539      480/782   11:26     1:10:49
9185  Stephanie Puthoff      F3034     610/1013   11:26     1:10:49
9186  Andrew Puthoff         M3539      510/609   11:26     1:10:49
9187  Chris Flanary          M2529      591/717   11:26     1:10:49
9188  Kim Krimpenfort        F4044      466/803   11:26     1:10:50
9189  Laura Lewis            F3034     611/1013   11:26     1:10:50
9190  Taylor Riley           F1619      377/561   11:26     1:10:51
9191  Judy Bishop            F5054      212/544   11:26     1:10:52
9192  Christy Hensley        F3034     612/1013   11:26     1:10:52
9193  Shannon McCarty        F3034     613/1013   11:26     1:10:52
9194  Rita Kaminski          F4549      309/650   11:26     1:10:52
9195  Anna Geoghegan         F1619      378/561   11:26     1:10:53
9196  Kelly Werner           F4044      467/803   11:26     1:10:53
9197  Maggie Keeton          F3539      481/782   11:26     1:10:53
9198  Tom Lorenz             M4044      539/650   11:26     1:10:54
9199  Mollie Ford            F1619      379/561   11:27     1:10:54
9200  Britney Fisher         F3539      482/782   11:27     1:10:54

Generated January 7, 2026 at 7:07 PM 92/139



102nd Thanksgiving Day Race - 2011 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
9201  Yvonne Helton          F4549      310/650   11:27     1:10:56
9202  Monica Steggeman       F5054      213/544   11:27     1:10:56
9203  Aaron Collins          M3034      656/778   11:27     1:10:56
9204  Michael Sargent        M1619      335/392   11:27     1:10:57
9205  Abby Liebing           F0115      214/387   11:27     1:10:57
9206  Dane Logan             M5559      319/480   11:27     1:10:57
9207  Velma Butler           F4044      468/803   11:27     1:10:58
9208  Katie Forge            F2529     785/1195   11:27     1:10:59
9209  Becky Smith            F2024     677/1014   11:27     1:10:59
9210  Heather Herrmann       F3539      483/782   11:27     1:10:59
9211  Amanda Siefke          F3539      484/782   11:27     1:10:59
9212  Bruce Conway           M7074         9/35   11:27     1:11:00
9213  Amber Tien             F0115      215/387   11:28     1:11:01
9214  Katherine Kenney       F2529     786/1195   11:28     1:11:01
9215  Kirsten Michel         F1619      380/561   11:28     1:11:01
9216  Kimberly Vorholt       F2529     787/1195   11:28     1:11:01
9217  Cheryl Jones           F5054      214/544   11:28     1:11:03
9218  Heidi Tien             F4044      469/803   11:28     1:11:03
9219  Cari Kehr              F4549      311/650   11:28     1:11:03
9220  Ryan McAward           M2529      592/717   11:28     1:11:04
9221  Emily Gray             F2529     788/1195   11:28     1:11:04
9222  Jennifer Rezac         F2024     678/1014   11:28     1:11:04
9223  Kelly Barron           F2024     679/1014   11:28     1:11:05
9224  Paul Barron            M5054      481/640   11:28     1:11:05
9225  Melissa McAward        F2024     680/1014   11:28     1:11:05
9226  Staci Becker           F4044      470/803   11:28     1:11:05
9227  Caroline Lucas         F0115      216/387   11:28     1:11:06
9228  Mary Zielinski         F3539      485/782   11:28     1:11:06
9229  Jessica Stutler        F0115      217/387   11:29     1:11:07
9230  Rebecca Sulzer         F2529     789/1195   11:29     1:11:08
9231  Bradley Hammoor        M1619      336/392   11:29     1:11:08
9232  Stacey Meldrum         F2529     790/1195   11:29     1:11:08
9233  Wade Mason             M1619      337/392   11:29     1:11:09
9234  Tori Seitz             F1619      381/561   11:29     1:11:09
9235  Rachel Greene          F0115      218/387   11:29     1:11:09
9236  Pamela Harmon          F2529     791/1195   11:29     1:11:09
9237  Michelle Siekerman     F3539      486/782   11:29     1:11:09
9238  Vince Marino           M4549      500/640   11:29     1:11:10
9239  Sarah Brinker-Good     F3034     614/1013   11:29     1:11:10
9240  Catherine Charlton     F3034     615/1013   11:29     1:11:10
9241  Ellen Lucas            F4044      471/803   11:29     1:11:11
9242  Brody West             M3034      657/778   11:29     1:11:11
9243  Becca Brinker          F2529     792/1195   11:29     1:11:11
9244  Julie Meyer            F4044      472/803   11:29     1:11:11
9245  Andrew Deye            M2529      593/717   11:29     1:11:12
9246  Sean Duffy             M3034      658/778   11:29     1:11:12
9247  Gretchen Glueck        F3539      487/782   11:29     1:11:12
9248  Camilla Whitman        F4044      473/803   11:30     1:11:13
9249  Kris Cirone            F4549      312/650   11:30     1:11:13
9250  Bridgette McNay        F2529     793/1195   11:30     1:11:13
9251  Mark Murphy            M5054      482/640   11:30     1:11:13
9252  Ray Hamilton           M4549      501/640   11:30     1:11:13
9253  Phoebe Salyers         F2024     681/1014   11:30     1:11:13
9254  Larry Morgan           M4549      502/640   11:30     1:11:13
9255  Celeste Hamilton       F1619      382/561   11:30     1:11:13
9256  Julie Morgan           F2024     682/1014   11:30     1:11:13
9257  Paul Stefanelli        M4044      540/650   11:30     1:11:14
9258  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:30     1:11:14
9259  Jennifer Saxon         F3539      488/782   11:30     1:11:14
9260  Aubrey Pike            F1619      383/561   11:30     1:11:14
9261  Trish Poff             F4044      474/803   11:30     1:11:14
9262  Julie Kulhanek         F2529     794/1195   11:30     1:11:15
9263  Anita Crowder          F3539      489/782   11:30     1:11:16
9264  Amy Comer              F3034     616/1013   11:30     1:11:16
9265  Richard Beckman        M4044      541/650   11:30     1:11:17
9266  Andrea Havens          F3539      490/782   11:30     1:11:17
9267  Dbbra Mardis           F4044      475/803   11:30     1:11:17
9268  Mary Partin            F4549      313/650   11:30     1:11:18
9269  Jim Murphy             M6064      151/258   11:30     1:11:19
9270  Nancy Garfinkel        F6064       18/144   11:31     1:11:19
9271  Kimberly Eberl         F3034     617/1013   11:31     1:11:19
9272  Darla Ridner           F2529     795/1195   11:31     1:11:19
9273  Lindell Hahnel         F2529     796/1195   11:31     1:11:21
9274  Carolyn Frey           F4044      476/803   11:31     1:11:21
9275  Chrissy Austing        F3539      491/782   11:31     1:11:21
9276  Sherry Penderghast     F4044      477/803   11:31     1:11:22
9277  Ashlee Herzog          F2529     797/1195   11:31     1:11:23
9278  Jennifer Adams         F3539      492/782   11:31     1:11:24
9279  Annie Horn             F2529     798/1195   11:31     1:11:24
9280  Jean Denny             F4549      314/650   11:31     1:11:24
9281  Elizabeth Styles       F2529     799/1195   11:31     1:11:25
9282  Michelle Blades        F3539      493/782   11:32     1:11:25
9283  Mark Weiss             M4549      503/640   11:32     1:11:25
9284  Amy Reineke            F3034     618/1013   11:32     1:11:25
9285  Isaac Iames            M1619      338/392   11:32     1:11:27
9286  Lisa Evans             F3539      494/782   11:32     1:11:27
9287  Cathy Chandler         F5054      215/544   11:32     1:11:28
9288  Amy Millay             F3539      495/782   11:32     1:11:28
9289  Carly Ruwan            F1619      384/561   11:32     1:11:28
9290  Michelle Sovern        F2529     800/1195   11:32     1:11:28
9291  Evelyn Pence           F4044      478/803   11:32     1:11:28
9292  Kenneth M Rieman       M4549      504/640   11:32     1:11:28
9293  Jon Moffitt            M4044      542/650   11:32     1:11:29
9294  Monica Treta           F4044      479/803   11:32     1:11:29
9295  Amy Harpenau           F3539      496/782   11:32     1:11:29
9296  Renee Sovern           F2529     801/1195   11:32     1:11:29
9297  Leah Mills             F3034     619/1013   11:32     1:11:29
9298  Tom Beck               M2024      461/551   11:32     1:11:29
9299  Kelly Schwarber        F3034     620/1013   11:32     1:11:29
9300  Jayne Collins          F3034     621/1013   11:32     1:11:29
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9301  Rebecca Mills          F3034     622/1013   11:32     1:11:30
9302  Kayla Vaughn           F2024     683/1014   11:32     1:11:30
9303  Barbara Scull          F5559       93/348   11:33     1:11:31
9304  Alison Houser          F2024     684/1014   11:33     1:11:31
9305  Bill Fussinger         M6064      152/258   11:33     1:11:31
9306  Katherine Scull        F2529     802/1195   11:33     1:11:32
9307  Gan McKenna            M6064      153/258   11:33     1:11:33
9308  Kim Ravenhall          F4549      315/650   11:33     1:11:33
9309  Kevin Reilly           M4549      505/640   11:33     1:11:33
9310  Vickey Reilly          F4549      316/650   11:33     1:11:33
9311  Amy Szitanko           F3539      497/782   11:33     1:11:34
9312  Paul Verst             M5054      483/640   11:33     1:11:34
9313  Cathy Hale             F3034     623/1013   11:33     1:11:35
9314  Steven Brandstetter    M5054      484/640   11:33     1:11:35
9315  MacKenzie Ryle         F2529     803/1195   11:33     1:11:35
9316  Sue Verst              F4549      317/650   11:33     1:11:35
9317  Karah Brown            F1619      385/561   11:33     1:11:35
9318  Morgan Sunderhaus      F2024     685/1014   11:33     1:11:35
9319  Emma Hofmann           F0115      219/387   11:33     1:11:36
9320  Kim Sanders            F4044      480/803   11:33     1:11:36
9321  Lauren Heintz          F1619      386/561   11:33     1:11:36
9322  Randy Dorsey           M3034      659/778   11:33     1:11:36
9323  Elizabeth Bard         F80UP          1/3   11:33     1:11:36
9324  Barbara Ungerbuehler   F4549      318/650   11:33     1:11:36
9325  Janet Harden           F3034     624/1013   11:33     1:11:37
9326  Nancy Howard           F4044      481/803   11:33     1:11:37
9327  Joann Derenthal        F4549      319/650   11:34     1:11:37
9328  Erik Hofmann           M4044      543/650   11:34     1:11:37
9329  Seth McLaughlin        M4549      506/640   11:34     1:11:38
9330  Sharon Whitaker        F4549      320/650   11:34     1:11:38
9331  Amanda Ventura         F2529     804/1195   11:34     1:11:39
9332  Ron Francis            M4044      544/650   11:34     1:11:40
9333  Kim Humphries          F4549      321/650   11:34     1:11:40
9334  Rebecca Francis        F4044      482/803   11:34     1:11:41
9335  Kindra Walpole         F3034     625/1013   11:34     1:11:41
9336  Cheri Westmoreland     F5054      216/544   11:34     1:11:41
9337  Deidra Thomas          F2024     686/1014   11:34     1:11:41
9338  Keena Westmoreland     M2024      462/551   11:34     1:11:42
9339  Caitlin Shipp          F1619      387/561   11:34     1:11:43
9340  Olivia Benedek         F2024     687/1014   11:34     1:11:43
9341  Amber Palassis         F2529     805/1195   11:34     1:11:43
9342  Steve Shipp            M5054      485/640   11:35     1:11:43
9343  Teri Daniel            F3539      498/782   11:35     1:11:43
9344  Erica Keeney           F2529     806/1195   11:35     1:11:44
9345  Alexa Glaser           F2024     688/1014   11:35     1:11:44
9346  Todd Gattermeyer       M2024      463/551   11:35     1:11:44
9347  Michelle Watson        F4044      483/803   11:35     1:11:44
9348  Rhonda Sizemore        F4549      322/650   11:35     1:11:44
9349  Tonia Lower            F4044      484/803   11:35     1:11:44
9350  Greg Norman            F3539      499/782   11:35     1:11:44
9351  Alyssa Amrein          F2024     689/1014   11:35     1:11:44
9352  Gale Kernitz           F5054      217/544   11:35     1:11:44
9353  James Crabb            M5559      320/480   11:35     1:11:45
9354  Caitlin Lavine         F2529     807/1195   11:35     1:11:45
9355  Katie Melching         F2024     690/1014   11:35     1:11:45
9356  Leah Baker             F3034     626/1013   11:35     1:11:45
9357  Barbara Elleman        F4044      485/803   11:35     1:11:45
9358  Karissa Dynes          F3539      500/782   11:35     1:11:45
9359  Mark Stephens          F3034     627/1013   11:35     1:11:45
9360  Kinsey Jones           F0115      220/387   11:35     1:11:46
9361  Heather Sampson        F4044      486/803   11:35     1:11:46
9362  Lee Stautberg          F4044      487/803   11:35     1:11:46
9363  Jessica Herald         F2529     808/1195   11:35     1:11:46
9364  Lindsey Hogan          F1619      388/561   11:35     1:11:47
9365  Sheila Evans           F5559       94/348   11:35     1:11:47
9366  Liz Russo              F1619      389/561   11:35     1:11:47
9367  Larry Evans            M5559      321/480   11:35     1:11:48
9368  Tammy Reed             F5054      218/544   11:35     1:11:48
9369  Katie Smith            F2024     691/1014   11:35     1:11:49
9370  Kellie Barter          F3539      501/782   11:35     1:11:49
9371  Nicholas Van Zile      M2529      594/717   11:36     1:11:50
9372  Tim Speight            M4044      545/650   11:36     1:11:50
9373  Kami Hill              F3539      502/782   11:36     1:11:50
9374  Mickey Mann            M2529      595/717   11:36     1:11:51
9375  Claire Bens            F1619      390/561   11:36     1:11:51
9376  Michelle Weisman       F3539      503/782   11:36     1:11:51
9377  Jim Poland             M3539      511/609   11:36     1:11:51
9378  Kelli Poland           F3539      504/782   11:36     1:11:51
9379  Jay Hill               M3539      512/609   11:36     1:11:51
9380  Derek Poland           M0115      284/399   11:36     1:11:51
9381  Katie Dillhoff         F2529     809/1195   11:36     1:11:52
9382  Adeana Wiefering       F3034     628/1013   11:36     1:11:52
9383  Newhart Newhart        M5054      486/640   11:36     1:11:52
9384  Heather Mast           F3539      505/782   11:36     1:11:53
9385  Heather Graham         F3539      506/782   11:36     1:11:53
9386  Trey Tobin             M4044      546/650   11:36     1:11:53
9387  Lindsey Nieberding     F2024     692/1014   11:36     1:11:53
9388  Elizabeth Hasler       F5559       95/348   11:36     1:11:53
9389  Sheila Cohen           F5054      219/544   11:36     1:11:54
9390  Barbara Somrack        F2529     810/1195   11:36     1:11:54
9391  Phil Cohen             M4549      507/640   11:36     1:11:54
9392  Danni Ortman           F4044      488/803   11:36     1:11:54
9393  Jim Stewart            M3034      660/778   11:36     1:11:54
9394  Nancy Stewart          F5054      220/544   11:36     1:11:55
9395  Jean Bens              F4549      323/650   11:36     1:11:55
9396  Priscilla Carpenter    F2529     811/1195   11:36     1:11:55
9397  Suzanne Pieczonka      F3034     629/1013   11:36     1:11:55
9398  Ashley Winkler         F2529     812/1195   11:36     1:11:56
9399  Deborah Cohen          F2529     813/1195   11:37     1:11:57
9400  Lisa Jacobs            F4044      489/803   11:37     1:11:57
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9401  Beth Wayne             F5559       96/348   11:37     1:11:57
9402  Kristen Bell           F2529     814/1195   11:37     1:11:57
9403  Kelly Hamilton         F4044      490/803   11:37     1:11:58
9404  Shane Stephens         M3034      661/778   11:37     1:11:58
9405  Roza Vilner            F4549      324/650   11:37     1:11:59
9406  Tony Hamilton          M4044      547/650   11:37     1:11:59
9407  Nick Brown             M3034      662/778   11:37     1:11:59
9408  Jessica Horn           F3034     630/1013   11:37     1:11:59
9409  Megan Farrugia         F2529     815/1195   11:37     1:12:01
9410  Tristan Hammoor        M0115      285/399   11:37     1:12:01
9411  Katie Conley           F2529     816/1195   11:37     1:12:01
9412  Maya Andreadis         F4044      491/803   11:37     1:12:01
9413  Scotty Johnson         M4549      508/640   11:37     1:12:02
9414  Brandon Farrugia       M2529      596/717   11:37     1:12:02
9415  John Williams          M3539      513/609   11:38     1:12:03
9416  Nicole Williams        F3539      507/782   11:38     1:12:03
9417  John Oconnor           M5559      322/480   11:38     1:12:03
9418  Katharine Oconnor      F2024     693/1014   11:38     1:12:03
9419  Diane Fox              F3539      508/782   11:38     1:12:05
9420  Maria Tritch           F4044      492/803   11:38     1:12:05
9421  Ron Lovan              M6064      154/258   11:38     1:12:05
9422  Steve Raker            M4044      548/650   11:38     1:12:05
9423  Allison Byrn           F3034     631/1013   11:38     1:12:05
9424  Anne Sherwood          F2529     817/1195   11:38     1:12:05
9425  Mark Byrn              M4549      509/640   11:38     1:12:05
9426  Kelly Adamson          F2529     818/1195   11:38     1:12:05
9427  David Gajus            M5054      487/640   11:38     1:12:05
9428  Amberley Collinswort   F3034     632/1013   11:38     1:12:05
9429  Kathleen Bauer         F5054      221/544   11:38     1:12:06
9430  Jim Rhoda              M7074        10/35   11:38     1:12:06
9431  Megan Heekin           F1619      391/561   11:38     1:12:06
9432  Tara Williams          F2024     694/1014   11:38     1:12:07
9433  Jeff Lynne             M0115      286/399   11:38     1:12:07
9434  Frank Gardner          M4549      510/640   11:38     1:12:07
9435  Donna Snyder           F5054      222/544   11:38     1:12:07
9436  Phil Sheehy            M5559      323/480   11:38     1:12:08
9437  Connor Garner          M0115      287/399   11:38     1:12:08
9438  John Lattarulo         M6569       46/101   11:39     1:12:08
9439  Kevin Riggleman        M2529      597/717   11:39     1:12:08
9440  Sarah Lykins           F3539      509/782   11:39     1:12:08
9441  Jennifer Fox           F4044      493/803   11:39     1:12:09
9442  Bill Stewart           M6569       47/101   11:39     1:12:10
9443  Chris Boyd             M2529      598/717   11:39     1:12:10
9444  Thomas Niehaus         M3034      663/778   11:39     1:12:10
9445  Allison Roenker        F2529     819/1195   11:39     1:12:10
9446  Jaymes Furnival        M2024      464/551   11:39     1:12:11
9447  Maggie Jennings        F3034     633/1013   11:39     1:12:12
9448  Jay Furnival           M6064      155/258   11:39     1:12:12
9449  Alexis Thomas          F2529     820/1195   11:39     1:12:13
9450  Tracey Eckert          F4044      494/803   11:39     1:12:13
9451  Cheryl Montag          F4549      325/650   11:39     1:12:13
9452  Heidi Furterer         F2024     695/1014   11:39     1:12:14
9453  Jacob Dixius           M0115      288/399   11:40     1:12:15
9454  Joshua Fenster         M2529      599/717   11:40     1:12:15
9455  Jim Dixius             M5054      488/640   11:40     1:12:15
9456  Ryan Huffman           M3034      664/778   11:40     1:12:15
9457  Joe Buescher           M5054      489/640   11:40     1:12:15
9458  Chris Amon             M3539      514/609   11:40     1:12:16
9459  Robert Johnson         M6064      156/258   11:40     1:12:17
9460  Emily Jackman          F1619      392/561   11:40     1:12:17
9461  Ashley Schmid          F1619      393/561   11:40     1:12:17
9462  Amanda Jostworth       F3034     634/1013   11:40     1:12:17
9463  Tammie Byrd            F4549      326/650   11:40     1:12:17
9464  Donna Wilson           F4044      495/803   11:40     1:12:17
9465  Jared Powers           M3539      515/609   11:40     1:12:18
9466  Jennie Berger          F2529     821/1195   11:40     1:12:18
9467  Melissa MacKe          F3034     635/1013   11:40     1:12:19
9468  Sue Bowman             F4044      496/803   11:40     1:12:19
9469  Gregory MacKe          M3034      665/778   11:40     1:12:19
9470  Amy Stenger            F2529     822/1195   11:40     1:12:19
9471  Jeff Gardner           M5054      490/640   11:40     1:12:20
9472  Amber Boyd             F2529     823/1195   11:40     1:12:20
9473  Sharon Frost           F2529     824/1195   11:40     1:12:20
9474  Stephanie Hutzel       F2529     825/1195   11:40     1:12:21
9475  Erin Bennett           F3539      510/782   11:40     1:12:21
9476  John Lunn              M6064      157/258   11:41     1:12:21
9477  Alyson Klenke          F2024     696/1014   11:41     1:12:21
9478  Julie Von Hertsenberg  F2529     826/1195   11:41     1:12:21
9479  Sandy Huffman          F5054      223/544   11:41     1:12:21
9480  Melissa Sheffel        F3034     636/1013   11:41     1:12:21
9481  Roger Williams         M4549      511/640   11:41     1:12:22
9482  Cameron Taylor         M0115      289/399   11:41     1:12:23
9483  Allie Grace            F2024     697/1014   11:41     1:12:23
9484  Lucy Bell              F2024     698/1014   11:41     1:12:24
9485  Sherry Sweet           F4044      497/803   11:41     1:12:25
9486  Kim Calder             F4549      327/650   11:41     1:12:25
9487  Kyle Weiler            M3539      516/609   11:41     1:12:25
9488  Paige Woellert         F4044      498/803   11:41     1:12:25
9489  Samantha Lewis         F0115      221/387   11:41     1:12:25
9490  Jean Mickol            F4549      328/650   11:41     1:12:26
9491  Cathy Moore            F4044      499/803   11:42     1:12:27
9492  Jennifer Fortner       F5054      224/544   11:42     1:12:28
9493  Suzy Vonlehman         F3034     637/1013   11:42     1:12:28
9494  Vicki Goforth          F3539      511/782   11:42     1:12:28
9495  Huxley Miller          M6064      158/258   11:42     1:12:30
9496  Ben Florence           M0115      290/399   11:42     1:12:30
9497  Jen Garrett            F3539      512/782   11:42     1:12:30
9498  Chris Imbus            M4549      512/640   11:42     1:12:30
9499  Edward Hyden           M3034      666/778   11:42     1:12:30
9500  Cora Florence          F0115      222/387   11:42     1:12:30
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9501  James Banks            M2529      600/717   11:42     1:12:31
9502  Stacy Florence         F4044      500/803   11:42     1:12:31
9503  Jason Myes             M3539      517/609   11:42     1:12:31
9504  David Harris           M4044      549/650   11:42     1:12:32
9505  Christina Boja         F1619      394/561   11:42     1:12:32
9506  Kathy Hartmann         F5054      225/544   11:42     1:12:33
9507  Megan Hartmann         F2024     699/1014   11:42     1:12:33
9508  Katie Necessary        F3034     638/1013   11:43     1:12:33
9509  Ann Schooley           F4044      501/803   11:43     1:12:33
9510  Heather Willis         F3539      513/782   11:43     1:12:34
9511  Resdenn Smiddy         F0115      223/387   11:43     1:12:34
9512  Valerie Myers          F3034     639/1013   11:43     1:12:34
9513  Tammy Arellano         F3034     640/1013   11:43     1:12:35
9514  Sandy Harsch           F5054      226/544   11:43     1:12:35
9515  Tony Heekin            M5054      491/640   11:43     1:12:35
9516  Tommi Harsch           F2024     700/1014   11:43     1:12:35
9517  Kathryn Omalley        F5559       97/348   11:43     1:12:35
9518  Desirea Ralston        F3034     641/1013   11:43     1:12:36
9519  Margaret Szempruch     F5559       98/348   11:43     1:12:36
9520  Amy Scull              F4044      502/803   11:43     1:12:36
9521  Alex Lowery            F0115      224/387   11:43     1:12:37
9522  Saijal Andreadis       F0115      225/387   11:43     1:12:37
9523  Tom Hampel             M6064      159/258   11:43     1:12:37
9524  Lynne Schneebeck       F4549      329/650   11:43     1:12:37
9525  Bill Howard            M5559      324/480   11:43     1:12:37
9526  Salvatore Marino       M0115      291/399   11:43     1:12:38
9527  Julie Hinkel           F4549      330/650   11:43     1:12:38
9528  Krista Doan            F3034     642/1013   11:43     1:12:38
9529  Antonio Piacente       M1619      339/392   11:43     1:12:38
9530  Ellen Grimme           F5559       99/348   11:43     1:12:38
9531  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:43     1:12:39
9532  Melissa McKnight       F3034     643/1013   11:44     1:12:39
9533  Jill Blom              F3034     644/1013   11:44     1:12:39
9534  Cathryn Lovely         F4044      503/803   11:44     1:12:40
9535  Martha Garrigan        F4549      331/650   11:44     1:12:40
9536  Sara Garrigan          F2024     701/1014   11:44     1:12:40
9537  Francis McCollum       F????        12/25   11:44     1:12:40
9538  Jennifer Shafer        F2529     827/1195   11:44     1:12:40
9539  Mike Nelson            M5559      325/480   11:44     1:12:40
9540  Jennifer Curtis        F2529     828/1195   11:44     1:12:41
9541  Tim Rooney             M2529      601/717   11:44     1:12:41
9542  Tricia Tolman          F4044      504/803   11:44     1:12:41
9543  Shannon Sieber         F2529     829/1195   11:44     1:12:41
9544  Gerald Grubbs          M5559      326/480   11:44     1:12:41
9545  Mark Michael           M5559      327/480   11:44     1:12:41
9546  Kristi Stradtman       F2529     830/1195   11:44     1:12:41
9547  Sarah Leffler          F1619      395/561   11:44     1:12:42
9548  Gina Hissong           F3539      514/782   11:44     1:12:42
9549  Ashley Scharf          F2529     831/1195   11:44     1:12:42
9550  Fantu Hailu            F4549      332/650   11:44     1:12:42
9551  Amanda Bennett         F2529     832/1195   11:44     1:12:42
9552  Chris Booth            M3034      667/778   11:44     1:12:42
9553  Tom Massey             M3034      668/778   11:44     1:12:42
9554  Tara Listermann        F3034     645/1013   11:44     1:12:43
9555  Nancy Hiltibrand       F5559      100/348   11:44     1:12:43
9556  Henry Head             M1619      340/392   11:44     1:12:43
9557  Susan Rogers           F5559      101/348   11:44     1:12:43
9558  Kathy Busken           F4549      333/650   11:44     1:12:43
9559  Sandy Powers           F3539      515/782   11:44     1:12:43
9560  Jeff Napier            M4549      513/640   11:44     1:12:43
9561  Michael Griesser       M3539      518/609   11:44     1:12:44
9562  Roger Meyer            M6569       48/101   11:44     1:12:45
9563  Meaghan Kelly          F2024     702/1014   11:44     1:12:45
9564  Curtis Kruger          M5054      492/640   11:44     1:12:45
9565  Karen McCreary         F4549      334/650   11:44     1:12:45
9566  Gene Nelson            M6064      160/258   11:45     1:12:46
9567  Michael J. Dempsey     M6569       49/101   11:45     1:12:47
9568  Billy Hancock          M3034      669/778   11:45     1:12:47
9569  Bruce McConnell        M6569       50/101   11:45     1:12:47
9570  Lawrence Lindgren      M6064      161/258   11:45     1:12:47
9571  Kathie MacNeil         F4044      505/803   11:45     1:12:47
9572  Eric MacNeil           M4044      550/650   11:45     1:12:48
9573  Sarah Imbus            F3034     646/1013   11:45     1:12:48
9574  Bonnie Halmi           F4044      506/803   11:45     1:12:49
9575  Eileen Gumbert         F4044      507/803   11:45     1:12:49
9576  Rick Niemeyer          M5559      328/480   11:45     1:12:49
9577  Grace Schneider        F0115      226/387   11:45     1:12:50
9578  Michael Snyder         M3539      519/609   11:45     1:12:50
9579  Jessalynn Strauss      F3034     647/1013   11:45     1:12:50
9580  Chas Gregory           M0115      292/399   11:45     1:12:50
9581  Megan Schneider        F1619      396/561   11:45     1:12:50
9582  Lauren Henson          F2024     703/1014   11:45     1:12:51
9583  Emily Longenecker      F2529     833/1195   11:45     1:12:51
9584  Mike Guarasci          M4549      514/640   11:45     1:12:51
9585  Kelly Raker            F4549      335/650   11:45     1:12:51
9586  Julianna Rice          F2024     704/1014   11:45     1:12:51
9587  Lauri Orth             F4044      508/803   11:46     1:12:52
9588  Rheana White           F0115      227/387   11:46     1:12:52
9589  Chelsea Weldon         F1619      397/561   11:46     1:12:52
9590  John Zazycki           M3539      520/609   11:46     1:12:53
9591  Ken Vogelpohl          M5559      329/480   11:46     1:12:53
9592  Chad Garrett           M3539      521/609   11:46     1:12:54
9593  Jason Gordon           M3034      670/778   11:46     1:12:54
9594  Erik Mahler            M1619      341/392   11:46     1:12:54
9595  Amanda Mueller         F3034     648/1013   11:46     1:12:55
9596  Leah Vetter            F3539      516/782   11:46     1:12:55
9597  Susan Heldman          F5559      102/348   11:46     1:12:55
9598  Lesley Marsh           F4044      509/803   11:46     1:12:55
9599  Jacob Biller           M0115      293/399   11:46     1:12:56
9600  William Oakley         M2529      602/717   11:46     1:12:56
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9601  Ross Crawford          M3034      671/778   11:46     1:12:56
9602  Brittney Becker        F2529     834/1195   11:46     1:12:56
9603  Jeff Blom              M4044      551/650   11:46     1:12:57
9604  Barb Mock              F5559      103/348   11:46     1:12:57
9605  Stephanie Eytchison    F3034     649/1013   11:46     1:12:57
9606  Cortney Becker         F2024     705/1014   11:46     1:12:57
9607  Trista Stark           F2529     835/1195   11:46     1:12:57
9608  H Jay Brewer           M7074        11/35   11:46     1:12:57
9609  Holly Lane             F4549      336/650   11:46     1:12:58
9610  Kevin Denzler          M4549      515/640   11:47     1:12:58
9611  Whit Heekin            M0115      294/399   11:47     1:12:58
9612  Julia Walker           F4044      510/803   11:47     1:12:59
9613  John Murphy            M4549      516/640   11:47     1:12:59
9614  Jane Timken            F4549      337/650   11:47     1:12:59
9615  Nicole Gordon          F3034     650/1013   11:47     1:12:59
9616  David Young            M2024      465/551   11:47     1:13:00
9617  Deirdre Beluan         F3539      517/782   11:47     1:13:00
9618  Annie Hylton           F5054      227/544   11:47     1:13:00
9619  Burk Leman             M6064      162/258   11:47     1:13:00
9620  L. Katie Eldridge      F2024     706/1014   11:47     1:13:00
9621  Danielle Duesing       F1619      398/561   11:47     1:13:01
9622  Leah Brown             F3034     651/1013   11:47     1:13:01
9623  Clinton Brown          M3539      522/609   11:47     1:13:01
9624  Jeffrey Sodoma         M3539      523/609   11:47     1:13:02
9625  Melanie Poucher        F3034     652/1013   11:47     1:13:02
9626  Amanda Perrotta        F3034     653/1013   11:47     1:13:02
9627  Vanessa Laug           F2529     836/1195   11:47     1:13:02
9628  Rhonda Finkbeiner      F4549      338/650   11:47     1:13:02
9629  Kelly Dehan            F5054      228/544   11:47     1:13:03
9630  Audrey Dannar          F1619      399/561   11:47     1:13:03
9631  Melissa Wintz          F2024     707/1014   11:47     1:13:03
9632  Cynthia Millen         F5559      104/348   11:47     1:13:03
9633  Brian Wintz            M0115      295/399   11:47     1:13:03
9634  Adam Wintz             M1619      342/392   11:47     1:13:04
9635  Nicole Patterson       F3034     654/1013   11:47     1:13:04
9636  Christopher Iannelli   M4549      517/640   11:47     1:13:04
9637  Kristen Statt          F3539      518/782   11:48     1:13:04
9638  Melissa Giese          F2529     837/1195   11:48     1:13:04
9639  Jennifer Gerstner      F2529     838/1195   11:48     1:13:04
9640  Julie Eagen            F3539      519/782   11:48     1:13:05
9641  Ty White               M0115      296/399   11:48     1:13:05
9642  Jennifer Eismeier      F3034     655/1013   11:48     1:13:05
9643  Emily Rischmann        F2529     839/1195   11:48     1:13:05
9644  Lindsay Clayton        F2529     840/1195   11:48     1:13:06
9645  Jim Neidenbach         M3539      524/609   11:48     1:13:06
9646  Lindsay Riegler        F2529     841/1195   11:48     1:13:06
9647  David Stoeckle         M4549      518/640   11:48     1:13:07
9648  Elaina Stoeckle        F2024     708/1014   11:48     1:13:07
9649  Emily Stoeckle         F1619      400/561   11:48     1:13:07
9650  James Wade             M6569       51/101   11:48     1:13:07
9651  Iris Neidenbach        F3034     656/1013   11:48     1:13:07
9652  Carol Bergman          F2024     709/1014   11:48     1:13:07
9653  Laura Klug             F2529     842/1195   11:48     1:13:07
9654  Erin Stoeckle          F1619      401/561   11:48     1:13:08
9655  Hallie Kile            F0115      228/387   11:48     1:13:08
9656  Tanner Hodges          M2024      466/551   11:48     1:13:08
9657  Kelly Harlow           F3539      520/782   11:48     1:13:08
9658  Julie Ferrell          F2024     710/1014   11:48     1:13:08
9659  Madyson Veitenheimer   F1619      402/561   11:48     1:13:09
9660  Maria Herrala          F4549      339/650   11:48     1:13:09
9661  Kelly Goedde           F4044      511/803   11:48     1:13:09
9662  Catie Campbell         F4044      512/803   11:48     1:13:09
9663  Alissa Fitzgibbons     F2529     843/1195   11:48     1:13:09
9664  Rebecca Matthews       F2024     711/1014   11:48     1:13:09
9665  Aubrey Veitenheimer    F2024     712/1014   11:48     1:13:09
9666  Linda Giessler         F5559      105/348   11:48     1:13:10
9667  Kim Bethea             F2024     713/1014   11:49     1:13:10
9668  Maggie Brown           F2024     714/1014   11:49     1:13:10
9669  Paul Norman            M6064      163/258   11:49     1:13:11
9670  Guille Bervejillo      M2024      467/551   11:49     1:13:11
9671  Skye Anderson          F0115      229/387   11:49     1:13:11
9672  Carol Huiet            F5054      229/544   11:49     1:13:11
9673  Kassidy Michel         F0115      230/387   11:49     1:13:11
9674  Nancy Suer             F5054      230/544   11:49     1:13:11
9675  Greg Moser             M4044      552/650   11:49     1:13:12
9676  Karen Arnold           F4044      513/803   11:49     1:13:12
9677  Michael McCarter       M4044      553/650   11:49     1:13:12
9678  Anna Bross             F1619      403/561   11:49     1:13:12
9679  Lynn Amend             F3034     657/1013   11:49     1:13:12
9680  Shaun Fitzgibbons      M2529      603/717   11:49     1:13:12
9681  Mary Short             F5559      106/348   11:49     1:13:12
9682  Jamie Burkel           F2024     715/1014   11:49     1:13:12
9683  Mark Stahley           M4044      554/650   11:49     1:13:12
9684  Becky Riddell          F3539      521/782   11:49     1:13:12
9685  Katie Phelan           F4044      514/803   11:49     1:13:12
9686  Tami McCracken         F3034     658/1013   11:49     1:13:12
9687  Brandi Hansman         F3034     659/1013   11:49     1:13:13
9688  Ted Bross              M5054      493/640   11:49     1:13:13
9689  Anthony Smith          M3539      525/609   11:49     1:13:13
9690  Jen Campo              F3034     660/1013   11:49     1:13:14
9691  Jack McGilvray         M0115      297/399   11:49     1:13:14
9692  Adrienne Krueger       F2024     716/1014   11:49     1:13:14
9693  Katie Anders           F1619      404/561   11:49     1:13:15
9694  Colin McGilvray        M0115      298/399   11:49     1:13:15
9695  Kristine McGilvray     F3539      522/782   11:49     1:13:15
9696  Jason Debruer          M3539      526/609   11:49     1:13:15
9697  Patrick McGilvray      M4549      519/640   11:49     1:13:15
9698  Nicki Warye            F5054      231/544   11:50     1:13:16
9699  Dennis Clifton         M5559      330/480   11:50     1:13:17
9700  Donna Park             F6064       19/144   11:50     1:13:17
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9701  Beth Carpenter         F4549      340/650   11:50     1:13:17
9702  Mark Powers            M4044      555/650   11:50     1:13:17
9703  Emma Kitzmiller        F2529     844/1195   11:50     1:13:17
9704  Ashley Long            F2529     845/1195   11:50     1:13:18
9705  Bari Wehrman           F2024     717/1014   11:50     1:13:18
9706  Judy Stauffer          F4549      341/650   11:50     1:13:18
9707  Robin Russell          F4549      342/650   11:50     1:13:19
9708  Jamie Wisenall         F2529     846/1195   11:50     1:13:19
9709  Jessica Demaree        F2529     847/1195   11:50     1:13:19
9710  John Rasp              M2529      604/717   11:50     1:13:20
9711  Don Tassone            M5054      494/640   11:50     1:13:20
9712  Rob Bokon              M3539      527/609   11:50     1:13:20
9713  Meredith Olson         F3539      523/782   11:50     1:13:20
9714  Pamela Poland          F5054      232/544   11:50     1:13:21
9715  Alex Boymel            M3034      672/778   11:50     1:13:21
9716  Rob Meihaus            M6064      164/258   11:50     1:13:21
9717  Kat Marriott           F4044      515/803   11:50     1:13:22
9718  Shayla Withers         F3034     661/1013   11:50     1:13:22
9719  John Nalbandian        M6569       52/101   11:50     1:13:22
9720  Theresa Kenwood        F4549      343/650   11:50     1:13:22
9721  Carrie Griffin         F3539      524/782   11:50     1:13:22
9722  Sue Zurface            F4044      516/803   11:51     1:13:23
9723  Jason McIntosh         M3034      673/778   11:51     1:13:23
9724  Lauren Good            F2529     848/1195   11:51     1:13:23
9725  Kyle Allen             M3034      674/778   11:51     1:13:24
9726  Ali Fischer            F3034     662/1013   11:51     1:13:24
9727  Justin Koop            M3034      675/778   11:51     1:13:25
9728  Jenny Burger           F3034     663/1013   11:51     1:13:25
9729  John Genter            M1619      343/392   11:51     1:13:25
9730  Zachary Hiudt          M2529      605/717   11:51     1:13:26
9731  Gena Deaton            F3034     664/1013   11:51     1:13:26
9732  Joe Deaton             M3034      676/778   11:51     1:13:26
9733  Jessica Renner         F2529     849/1195   11:51     1:13:26
9734  Maria Taylor           F3034     665/1013   11:51     1:13:27
9735  Jess Firestone         F3034     666/1013   11:51     1:13:28
9736  Mary Beth Stevenson    F5054      233/544   11:51     1:13:28
9737  Brett Kratzer          M5054      495/640   11:51     1:13:28
9738  Linda Sargent          F5559      107/348   11:51     1:13:28
9739  Mollie Firestone       F2529     850/1195   11:51     1:13:28
9740  Aimee Wolfe            F3539      525/782   11:52     1:13:29
9741  Sarah Wandtke          F1619      405/561   11:52     1:13:29
9742  Michelle Page          F4549      344/650   11:52     1:13:29
9743  Zach Page              M1619      344/392   11:52     1:13:29
9744  Kristy Collins         F3539      526/782   11:52     1:13:29
9745  Erin Kratzer           F2024     718/1014   11:52     1:13:30
9746  Bridget Nieman         F3539      527/782   11:52     1:13:30
9747  Katie Kratzer          F2529     851/1195   11:52     1:13:30
9748  Emily Lang             F2529     852/1195   11:52     1:13:30
9749  Mandi Dickhaus         F2529     853/1195   11:52     1:13:30
9750  Joe McCormick          M4549      520/640   11:52     1:13:31
9751  Emily Mason            F2024     719/1014   11:52     1:13:32
9752  Holly Barger           F3034     667/1013   11:52     1:13:32
9753  Carrie Heidacher       F2529     854/1195   11:52     1:13:33
9754  Cecilia Leugers        F2024     720/1014   11:52     1:13:34
9755  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:52     1:13:34
9756  Suzanne Smith          F2529     855/1195   11:53     1:13:35
9757  Admiral D Sanders      M7074        12/35   11:53     1:13:35
9758  Megan Turner           F1619      406/561   11:53     1:13:35
9759  Angie Fischer          F3539      528/782   11:53     1:13:35
9760  Mark Pittman           M5559      331/480   11:53     1:13:36
9761  Pamela McCormack       F6064       20/144   11:53     1:13:36
9762  Kathy Grossmann        F4044      517/803   11:53     1:13:36
9763  Traci Wethington       F3034     668/1013   11:53     1:13:37
9764  Dianne Johnson         F4549      345/650   11:53     1:13:39
9765  Kristen Jones          F3539      529/782   11:53     1:13:39
9766  Kathy Reinbach         F5559      108/348   11:53     1:13:40
9767  Lucy Wickersham        F3034     669/1013   11:53     1:13:40
9768  Jenny Niehaus          F3034     670/1013   11:53     1:13:40
9769  Meredith Krueger       F2024     721/1014   11:53     1:13:40
9770  Christopher Thelen     M3034      677/778   11:53     1:13:40
9771  Kelly Jensenius        F3539      530/782   11:53     1:13:40
9772  Jamee Nelson           F2529     856/1195   11:53     1:13:41
9773  Jill Meyer             F5559      109/348   11:53     1:13:41
9774  Lucy Krueger           F0115      231/387   11:54     1:13:41
9775  Sylvia Haven           F3539      531/782   11:54     1:13:42
9776  Michael McAllister     M5054      496/640   11:54     1:13:42
9777  Susan Mearns           F5054      234/544   11:54     1:13:42
9778  Susan Wilder           F4044      518/803   11:54     1:13:43
9779  Kristen Strominger     F2024     722/1014   11:54     1:13:44
9780  Jake Daggett           M1619      345/392   11:54     1:13:44
9781  Katie Tew              F4044      519/803   11:54     1:13:44
9782  Robin Verdon           F3034     671/1013   11:54     1:13:44
9783  Kenneth Toft           M4549      521/640   11:54     1:13:45
9784  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:54     1:13:46
9785  Maggie Braun           F2529     857/1195   11:54     1:13:46
9786  Gretchen Burress       F1619      407/561   11:54     1:13:46
9787  Rebekah Shirrell       F3034     672/1013   11:55     1:13:48
9788  Patti Boehnlein        F6064       21/144   11:55     1:13:48
9789  Jenny Goss             F4044      520/803   11:55     1:13:48
9790  Whitney Rich           F3034     673/1013   11:55     1:13:48
9791  Jill Giles             F4044      521/803   11:55     1:13:48
9792  Lawrence McHaffie      M5054      497/640   11:55     1:13:50
9793  Ellen Riestenberg      F2529     858/1195   11:55     1:13:50
9794  David Weil             M5559      332/480   11:55     1:13:50
9795  Tony Darin             M5054      498/640   11:55     1:13:51
9796  Amy Hatton             F3539      532/782   11:55     1:13:51
9797  Jill Dunn              F4044      522/803   11:55     1:13:52
9798  Brian Parnes           M2529      606/717   11:55     1:13:52
9799  Christy Schuler        F3034     674/1013   11:55     1:13:52
9800  Robert Lindley         M2529      607/717   11:55     1:13:52
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9801  Bobbie Petronio        F5054      235/544   11:55     1:13:52
9802  Kelly Gregory          F2024     723/1014   11:55     1:13:53
9803  Anne Thompson          F3034     675/1013   11:55     1:13:53
9804  Mitch Dunn             M4044      556/650   11:55     1:13:53
9805  Lauren Boehm           F2024     724/1014   11:55     1:13:53
9806  Shawn Dangel           M3034      678/778   11:56     1:13:54
9807  Julie Marisch          F3034     676/1013   11:56     1:13:54
9808  Sarah Woody            F2024     725/1014   11:56     1:13:54
9809  Joann Lyon             F5054      236/544   11:56     1:13:54
9810  Michael Lindsey        M5054      499/640   11:56     1:13:55
9811  Sara Roberson          F2529     859/1195   11:56     1:13:56
9812  Allison See            F2024     726/1014   11:56     1:13:56
9813  Eric Jones             M4044      557/650   11:56     1:13:57
9814  Linda Johnson          F5054      237/544   11:56     1:13:57
9815  Michael Burke          M3539      528/609   11:56     1:13:57
9816  Karen Ward             F5054      238/544   11:56     1:13:57
9817  Jodie Roedepsheimer    F3034     677/1013   11:56     1:13:57
9818  Kelli Ward             F2024     727/1014   11:56     1:13:57
9819  Megan Ward             F2024     728/1014   11:56     1:13:58
9820  Ann Steiner            F5054      239/544   11:56     1:13:58
9821  Chrissa Bush           F2024     729/1014   11:56     1:13:58
9822  Abbie Rees             F2024     730/1014   11:56     1:13:58
9823  Olivia Kuper           F3034     678/1013   11:56     1:13:58
9824  Heather McCauley       F2529     860/1195   11:56     1:13:59
9825  Amelia Coomes          F0115      232/387   11:56     1:14:00
9826  Laura Motz             F2024     731/1014   11:57     1:14:00
9827  Andrea Hill            F2024     732/1014   11:57     1:14:00
9828  Adam Coomes            M3539      529/609   11:57     1:14:01
9829  Leann Briggs           F3034     679/1013   11:57     1:14:01
9830  Amanda Raybuck         F2529     861/1195   11:57     1:14:01
9831  Katherine Dale         F2529     862/1195   11:57     1:14:01
9832  Nicole Auton           F3034     680/1013   11:57     1:14:01
9833  Jamie Neumann          F2024     733/1014   11:57     1:14:01
9834  Lindsey Lonergan       F2024     734/1014   11:57     1:14:02
9835  Joseph Mahlenkamp      M2529      608/717   11:57     1:14:02
9836  Christina Kallas       F2529     863/1195   11:57     1:14:03
9837  Tracy Richardson       F3034     681/1013   11:57     1:14:03
9838  Violy Greene           F6064       22/144   11:57     1:14:04
9839  Shellie Lipka          F5054      240/544   11:57     1:14:04
9840  James Towle            M6064      165/258   11:57     1:14:04
9841  Brian Niehaus          M3539      530/609   11:57     1:14:04
9842  Michelle Roether       F3034     682/1013   11:57     1:14:04
9843  Jenny See              F2529     864/1195   11:57     1:14:05
9844  Chris Mautino          F4044      523/803   11:57     1:14:05
9845  Elizabeth Duncan-Scrug F3539      533/782   11:58     1:14:06
9846  Patti Rahm             F4044      524/803   11:58     1:14:06
9847  Kevin Crone            M3034      679/778   11:58     1:14:07
9848  Kurt Preisler          M4549      522/640   11:58     1:14:07
9849  Brooke Duncan          F1619      408/561   11:58     1:14:07
9850  Megan Bracher          F2024     735/1014   11:58     1:14:07
9851  Eva Broeg              F3034     683/1013   11:58     1:14:07
9852  Katelin Hanes          F2024     736/1014   11:58     1:14:07
9853  Alyssa Mahlenkamp      F2024     737/1014   11:58     1:14:07
9854  Amanda Meeker          F2529     865/1195   11:58     1:14:07
9855  Madison Lipka          F2529     866/1195   11:58     1:14:08
9856  Michelle Fisk          F0115      233/387   11:58     1:14:08
9857  Stacie Strotman        F3034     684/1013   11:58     1:14:09
9858  Ron Kuehnle            M6064      166/258   11:58     1:14:10
9859  Bianca Gilmore         F0115      234/387   11:58     1:14:10
9860  Nancy Finke            F5054      241/544   11:58     1:14:10
9861  Mallorie Boeing        F2024     738/1014   11:58     1:14:10
9862  Margaret McClure       F4549      346/650   11:58     1:14:11
9863  Miriam Orellana        F3034     685/1013   11:58     1:14:11
9864  Patricia Riegler       F3034     686/1013   11:58     1:14:12
9865  Tracy Kuehnle          F3034     687/1013   11:58     1:14:12
9866  Catherine Albers       F2529     867/1195   11:59     1:14:13
9867  Rita Boeing            F4549      347/650   11:59     1:14:13
9868  Ken Nussbaum           M4044      558/650   11:59     1:14:13
9869  Tammy Case             F4549      348/650   11:59     1:14:14
9870  Ross Beam              M5054      500/640   11:59     1:14:14
9871  Kelly Williams         F2529     868/1195   11:59     1:14:14
9872  Ann Walters            F5054      242/544   11:59     1:14:14
9873  Mike Taylor            M3034      680/778   11:59     1:14:14
9874  Clare Taylor           F3034     688/1013   11:59     1:14:14
9875  Raymond Stolarski      M5559      333/480   11:59     1:14:14
9876  Denver Baehr           M6569       53/101   11:59     1:14:15
9877  Amber Kerr             F2529     869/1195   11:59     1:14:15
9878  Carrie Messerschmitt   F3034     689/1013   11:59     1:14:17
9879  Sarah Dixon            F2529     870/1195   11:59     1:14:17
9880  Gayle Wirthwine        F2529     871/1195   11:59     1:14:17
9881  Amanda Brungs          F2529     872/1195   11:59     1:14:18
9882  Lindsay Brungs         F1619      409/561   11:59     1:14:18
9883  Peggy Dulle            F5054      243/544   12:00     1:14:19
9884  Jeremy Jimmar          M2529      609/717   12:00     1:14:20
9885  Kate Rolfes            F4044      525/803   12:00     1:14:20
9886  Anna Riggleman         F2529     873/1195   12:00     1:14:20
9887  Stephanie Shearer      F2529     874/1195   12:00     1:14:21
9888  Devon Culver           F2529     875/1195   12:00     1:14:21
9889  Buffy Goodale          F5559      110/348   12:00     1:14:21
9890  Wes Culver             M5054      501/640   12:00     1:14:21
9891  Tony Schmidt           M3539      531/609   12:00     1:14:21
9892  Jim Berg               M5054      502/640   12:00     1:14:21
9893  Joe Busam              M3034      681/778   12:00     1:14:21
9894  Shari Steinhaus        F3539      534/782   12:00     1:14:21
9895  Krista Neher           F3034     690/1013   12:00     1:14:21
9896  Carolyn Wright         F3539      535/782   12:00     1:14:22
9897  Jenny Berg             F5054      244/544   12:00     1:14:22
9898  Richard Derickson      M5559      334/480   12:00     1:14:22
9899  Bob Dyson              M3034      682/778   12:00     1:14:22
9900  Gary Halusek           M4549      523/640   12:00     1:14:22
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9901  Lauren Nickoson        F2024     739/1014   12:00     1:14:23
9902  Sara Nordlum           F3034     691/1013   12:00     1:14:23
9903  Megan McKinney         F3034     692/1013   12:00     1:14:23
9904  Mark McKinney          M4044      559/650   12:00     1:14:24
9905  Heather Wetherington   F4044      526/803   12:00     1:14:24
9906  Bridget Shanahan       F3034     693/1013   12:00     1:14:24
9907  Dennis Dunn            M4549      524/640   12:01     1:14:25
9908  Yingying Wang          F3034     694/1013   12:01     1:14:25
9909  Christiane Walker      F4044      527/803   12:01     1:14:25
9910  Tiffany Hoppenjans     F3034     695/1013   12:01     1:14:25
9911  Megan Fryberger        F4044      528/803   12:01     1:14:25
9912  Randy White            M4549      525/640   12:01     1:14:25
9913  Jean Toberman          F5054      245/544   12:01     1:14:26
9914  Carrie Humphrey        F3034     696/1013   12:01     1:14:26
9915  Arnie Forman           M5054      503/640   12:01     1:14:27
9916  Michelle Phelan        F3539      536/782   12:01     1:14:30
9917  Andrea Doyle           F1619      410/561   12:01     1:14:30
9918  Olivia Clark           F1619      411/561   12:01     1:14:30
9919  Dana Linenberger       F2529     876/1195   12:01     1:14:30
9920  Jennifer Jandes        F2024     740/1014   12:02     1:14:32
9921  Joanna Jandes          F4044      529/803   12:02     1:14:32
9922  Judy Janka             F4549      349/650   12:02     1:14:32
9923  Shannon Glendon        F3034     697/1013   12:02     1:14:32
9924  Hannah Nelson          F0115      235/387   12:02     1:14:32
9925  Rob Paxton             M5054      504/640   12:02     1:14:33
9926  Amy Reilly             F4549      350/650   12:02     1:14:33
9927  Sarah Hatley           F2529     877/1195   12:02     1:14:33
9928  Carter Janka           M0115      299/399   12:02     1:14:33
9929  Ali Pickett            F2024     741/1014   12:02     1:14:34
9930  Michelle Vlasis        F3539      537/782   12:02     1:14:34
9931  Chris Finn             M2024      468/551   12:02     1:14:34
9932  Susan Gibson           F4044      530/803   12:02     1:14:34
9933  Diane Hatley           F5054      246/544   12:02     1:14:34
9934  Dana Ison              F3034     698/1013   12:02     1:14:35
9935  Amy Mazzaro            F2529     878/1195   12:02     1:14:35
9936  Kirsten Augsback       F4044      531/803   12:02     1:14:35
9937  Stephanie Seim         F2024     742/1014   12:02     1:14:35
9938  Amy Pennekamp          F3034     699/1013   12:02     1:14:35
9939  Theresa Hopewell       F5559      111/348   12:02     1:14:35
9940  Katie Ward             F3034     700/1013   12:02     1:14:36
9941  Jacqueline Kippler     F4549      351/650   12:02     1:14:36
9942  Keith Wrassmann        M3539      532/609   12:02     1:14:36
9943  Ben Schmidlin          M2529      610/717   12:02     1:14:36
9944  Karen Weidner          F4549      352/650   12:02     1:14:37
9945  Leigh Anne Apke        F3034     701/1013   12:03     1:14:37
9946  Penny Monnig           F3034     702/1013   12:03     1:14:38
9947  Nancy Johnson          F6064       23/144   12:03     1:14:38
9948  Megan Thompson         F3539      538/782   12:03     1:14:39
9949  Nicole Zwick           F1619      412/561   12:03     1:14:39
9950  Wilson Palmer          M6064      167/258   12:03     1:14:39
9951  Sarah Hammons          F2024     743/1014   12:03     1:14:40
9952  John Labar             M0115      300/399   12:03     1:14:40
9953  Karen Sovern           F4549      353/650   12:03     1:14:40
9954  Sara Allen             F3034     703/1013   12:03     1:14:41
9955  Daniel Labar           M4549      526/640   12:03     1:14:41
9956  Phil Amrein            M5054      505/640   12:03     1:14:42
9957  Chuck Sunderhaus       M2529      611/717   12:03     1:14:43
9958  David Murrin           M0115      301/399   12:03     1:14:43
9959  Steve Roodhouse        M5054      506/640   12:03     1:14:43
9960  John Bever             M6064      168/258   12:04     1:14:43
9961  Jim Liles              M6064      169/258   12:04     1:14:43
9962  Michael Desmond        M3034      683/778   12:04     1:14:43
9963  Lysa Meyer             F4549      354/650   12:04     1:14:43
9964  Jennifer Desmond       F3034     704/1013   12:04     1:14:43
9965  Sarah Brossart         F3034     705/1013   12:04     1:14:44
9966  Don Mitchum            M3539      533/609   12:04     1:14:44
9967  Gail Somers            F6569         5/28   12:04     1:14:45
9968  Kasey Reynolds         F3034     706/1013   12:04     1:14:45
9969  Jaymee Martin          F4044      532/803   12:04     1:14:45
9970  Kathleen Norman        F3539      539/782   12:04     1:14:45
9971  Charlotte Reeed        F3539      540/782   12:04     1:14:46
9972  Erin McDermotty        F3539      541/782   12:04     1:14:46
9973  John Wernke            M4044      560/650   12:04     1:14:46
9974  Anita Whitton          F5054      247/544   12:04     1:14:47
9975  Jenna Wernke           F0115      236/387   12:04     1:14:47
9976  Karen Paulsrud         F4549      355/650   12:04     1:14:47
9977  Kellyann Perry         F3034     707/1013   12:04     1:14:47
9978  Barbara Ellwein        F5054      248/544   12:04     1:14:47
9979  John Clark             M5054      507/640   12:04     1:14:47
9980  Rachel Loftspring      F2529     879/1195   12:04     1:14:48
9981  Matthew Dennig         M2529      612/717   12:04     1:14:48
9982  Katie Mitchum          F3034     708/1013   12:04     1:14:48
9983  Judith Weiner          F3539      542/782   12:04     1:14:49
9984  Ashley Bravo           F2529     880/1195   12:05     1:14:49
9985  Justin Birkle          M3034      684/778   12:05     1:14:51
9986  Lauren Crowe           F0115      237/387   12:05     1:14:51
9987  Dan Crowe              M4044      561/650   12:05     1:14:52
9988  Joe Loechle            M6064      170/258   12:05     1:14:52
9989  Cathy McLeod           F6064       24/144   12:05     1:14:52
9990  Aimee Harney           F3539      543/782   12:05     1:14:52
9991  Andrew Winebrenner     M2024      469/551   12:05     1:14:53
9992  Sarah Wright           F2024     744/1014   12:05     1:14:53
9993  Sierra Wood            F1619      413/561   12:05     1:14:53
9994  Debbie Nelson          F4044      533/803   12:05     1:14:54
9995  William Hamann         M6569       54/101   12:05     1:14:55
9996  Stephanie Meade        F4044      534/803   12:05     1:14:55
9997  Monica Vaught          F4549      356/650   12:05     1:14:55
9998  Elizabeth Vosmeier     F3539      544/782   12:05     1:14:55
9999  Phoenix Graves         F0115      238/387   12:06     1:14:56
10000 Sharon Kiracofe        F6064       25/144   12:06     1:14:57
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10001 Joe Doogan             M2529      613/717   12:06     1:14:58
10002 Lisa Doogan            F2529     881/1195   12:06     1:14:58
10003 Jean Kipte             F4044      535/803   12:06     1:14:58
10004 Matt Brands            M4044      562/650   12:06     1:14:59
10005 Anna Higgins           F2024     745/1014   12:06     1:14:59
10006 Sarah Donaldson        F4549      357/650   12:06     1:14:59
10007 Kim Fey                F5054      249/544   12:06     1:14:59
10008 Carly Seim             F1619      414/561   12:06     1:14:59
10009 Will Campa             M0115      302/399   12:06     1:14:59
10010 Julie Ludwig           F4549      358/650   12:06     1:15:00
10011 Natasha Clark          F3034     709/1013   12:06     1:15:00
10012 Gretchen Zazycki       F3539      545/782   12:06     1:15:00
10013 Joe Campa              M4549      527/640   12:06     1:15:01
10014 Karen McDonald         F4549      359/650   12:06     1:15:01
10015 Blair Loftspring       F2529     882/1195   12:06     1:15:01
10016 Carol Nahrwold         F4044      536/803   12:06     1:15:01
10017 Sarah Wilhelm          F3034     710/1013   12:07     1:15:02
10018 Kathy Weeks            F3034     711/1013   12:07     1:15:02
10019 Brett Stern            F3539      546/782   12:07     1:15:02
10020 Cindy Cleves           F5054      250/544   12:07     1:15:03
10021 Sarah Wood             F3034     712/1013   12:07     1:15:04
10022 Leslie Hampel          F3034     713/1013   12:07     1:15:04
10023 Angela Hatke           F2529     883/1195   12:07     1:15:05
10024 Sarah Bezold           F2024     746/1014   12:07     1:15:05
10025 James Waddell          M5054      508/640   12:07     1:15:07
10026 Julie Rose             F2024     747/1014   12:07     1:15:07
10027 Ann E. Dillard         F2024     748/1014   12:07     1:15:07
10028 Jill Dillard           F6064       26/144   12:07     1:15:08
10029 Chris Tritch           M4549      528/640   12:07     1:15:08
10030 Erica Wesseler         F2024     749/1014   12:08     1:15:08
10031 Amy Geibel             F2024     750/1014   12:08     1:15:08
10032 Joy Deer               F3034     714/1013   12:08     1:15:10
10033 Tessa Borr             F2024     751/1014   12:08     1:15:11
10034 Allie Cheng            F0115      239/387   12:08     1:15:11
10035 Kris Flaska            M5054      509/640   12:08     1:15:11
10036 Dani Flaska            F2024     752/1014   12:08     1:15:11
10037 Kaeli Flaska           F1619      415/561   12:08     1:15:12
10038 Jesse Cheng            M5054      510/640   12:08     1:15:12
10039 Anne Leung             F5559      112/348   12:08     1:15:12
10040 Deanna Tengler         F3034     715/1013   12:08     1:15:13
10041 Hailey Tensing         F0115      240/387   12:08     1:15:13
10042 Kara Tensing           F1619      416/561   12:08     1:15:13
10043 Adrienne Found         F2024     753/1014   12:08     1:15:14
10044 James Found            M5559      335/480   12:08     1:15:14
10045 Jane Root              F5054      251/544   12:09     1:15:16
10046 William Bowman         M5054      511/640   12:09     1:15:16
10047 Becky Kirwin           F4044      537/803   12:09     1:15:16
10048 Molly Staley           F2024     754/1014   12:09     1:15:17
10049 James Gord             M4549      529/640   12:09     1:15:17
10050 Rebecca Pessler        F0115      241/387   12:09     1:15:17
10051 Amy Resch              F3539      547/782   12:09     1:15:17
10052 Anne East              F3539      548/782   12:09     1:15:17
10053 April Stadtmiller      F3539      549/782   12:09     1:15:17
10054 Joseph Gord            M2024      470/551   12:09     1:15:17
10055 Tricia McClung         F3539      550/782   12:09     1:15:17
10056 Adam Schneider         M3034      685/778   12:09     1:15:18
10057 Chalet Jules           F5559      113/348   12:09     1:15:19
10058 Robert K. Denny        M80UP          1/6   12:09     1:15:20
10059 Nicole Schneider       F2529     884/1195   12:09     1:15:20
10060 Jody Evans             M4549      530/640   12:09     1:15:20
10061 Wendy Walker           F3539      551/782   12:10     1:15:21
10062 Lupita Laber           F5054      252/544   12:10     1:15:21
10063 Mike Fremont           M80UP          2/6   12:10     1:15:21
10064 Paula Lea              F5559      114/348   12:10     1:15:21
10065 Joni Bierwirth         F5559      115/348   12:10     1:15:21
10066 Susan Dunn-Fangman     F4549      360/650   12:10     1:15:22
10067 Michelle Faw           F3539      552/782   12:10     1:15:22
10068 Randy Cain             M5559      336/480   12:10     1:15:23
10069 Kathy Cain             F4549      361/650   12:10     1:15:23
10070 Jessy Kirkwood         F2024     755/1014   12:10     1:15:24
10071 Chris Pruitt           M4549      531/640   12:10     1:15:24
10072 Lucy Dustman           F0115      242/387   12:10     1:15:25
10073 Renee Smith            F2529     885/1195   12:10     1:15:25
10074 Kimberly Smith         F5054      253/544   12:10     1:15:26
10075 Jennifer Stricker      F4044      538/803   12:10     1:15:26
10076 Brian Ritter           M2529      614/717   12:10     1:15:26
10077 Karsten Head           F2529     886/1195   12:11     1:15:27
10078 Stephanie Bross        F2024     756/1014   12:11     1:15:27
10079 Teri Rosenacker        F5559      116/348   12:11     1:15:27
10080 Carla Caruso           F4044      539/803   12:11     1:15:27
10081 Tammy Werner           F3539      553/782   12:11     1:15:28
10082 Melissa Cummins        F2529     887/1195   12:11     1:15:28
10083 Matt Demaris           M3539      534/609   12:11     1:15:28
10084 Nardip Mavi            M5559      337/480   12:11     1:15:29
10085 Stephanie Fishback     F6569         6/28   12:11     1:15:30
10086 Marc Gustwiller        M3539      535/609   12:11     1:15:30
10087 Melanie Lienhart       F4044      540/803   12:11     1:15:30
10088 Megan Rost             F2529     888/1195   12:11     1:15:30
10089 Steven Murry           M2024      471/551   12:11     1:15:31
10090 Carly Dunseath         F0115      243/387   12:11     1:15:31
10091 Annie Loewen           F1619      417/561   12:11     1:15:31
10092 Nicole Calkins         F2024     757/1014   12:11     1:15:31
10093 Claire Jossart         F0115      244/387   12:11     1:15:32
10094 Ben Hemenway           M2024      472/551   12:11     1:15:32
10095 Jack Hemenway          M2529      615/717   12:11     1:15:32
10096 Cameron Logan          M2529      616/717   12:11     1:15:33
10097 Peter Glenn            M4549      532/640   12:12     1:15:33
10098 Michelle Grady         F4044      541/803   12:12     1:15:34
10099 Mathew Shelton         M4044      563/650   12:12     1:15:34
10100 Bilenda P Madison      F4044      542/803   12:12     1:15:34
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10101 Cathy Glenn            F4044      543/803   12:12     1:15:35
10102 Mary Tudor             F2024     758/1014   12:12     1:15:36
10103 Naashom Marx           F3034     716/1013   12:12     1:15:36
10104 Lindsey Kearns         F2529     889/1195   12:12     1:15:36
10105 Jill Martin            F5054      254/544   12:12     1:15:36
10106 Karen Forgus           F5054      255/544   12:12     1:15:36
10107 Lindsay Schmitz        F2024     759/1014   12:12     1:15:36
10108 Mark Escott            M2529      617/717   12:12     1:15:37
10109 Taylor Riesenberg      F0115      245/387   12:12     1:15:37
10110 Bob Henson             M2529      618/717   12:12     1:15:37
10111 Madison Monahan        F1619      418/561   12:12     1:15:37
10112 Britney Riesenberg     F2024     760/1014   12:12     1:15:38
10113 John Daniels           M4549      533/640   12:12     1:15:38
10114 Rowan Downing          F4044      544/803   12:12     1:15:39
10115 Paige Henry            F0115      246/387   12:13     1:15:39
10116 Jennifer McComas       F3539      554/782   12:13     1:15:40
10117 Sheryl Bringman        F5559      117/348   12:13     1:15:40
10118 Linda Savage           F5054      256/544   12:13     1:15:41
10119 Kathy Wiegand          F5054      257/544   12:13     1:15:41
10120 Kyle Moffett           M3034      686/778   12:13     1:15:41
10121 Melissa Maag           F2024     761/1014   12:13     1:15:43
10122 Chad Hill              M3034      687/778   12:13     1:15:44
10123 Tim Driscoll           M4044      564/650   12:13     1:15:44
10124 Ruthann Thomas         F4549      362/650   12:13     1:15:44
10125 Carol McDougall        F4044      545/803   12:13     1:15:44
10126 Ron Kaes               M4549      534/640   12:14     1:15:46
10127 Ken Wigle              M4044      565/650   12:14     1:15:47
10128 Patricia Wigle         F3539      555/782   12:14     1:15:47
10129 Kevin Kelly            M3539      536/609   12:14     1:15:47
10130 Corrie Kelly           F3539      556/782   12:14     1:15:48
10131 Marina Jenkins         F6064       27/144   12:14     1:15:49
10132 Jennifer Chilton       F3539      557/782   12:14     1:15:50
10133 Amy Niehaus            F2024     762/1014   12:14     1:15:50
10134 Angel Nelson           F4549      363/650   12:14     1:15:51
10135 Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:15     1:15:52
10136 Amy Campbell           F3539      558/782   12:15     1:15:52
10137 Sydney Phillips        F0115      247/387   12:15     1:15:52
10138 Patty Casey            F5054      258/544   12:15     1:15:52
10139 Sarah Henderson        F4044      546/803   12:15     1:15:53
10140 Chris Tardio           M6064      171/258   12:15     1:15:53
10141 Ann Fosheim            F4549      364/650   12:15     1:15:54
10142 Dawn Hensley           F3034     717/1013   12:15     1:15:54
10143 Kristin Fosheim        F2024     763/1014   12:15     1:15:54
10144 Allie Fosheim          F1619      419/561   12:15     1:15:55
10145 Christine Frick        F5559      118/348   12:15     1:15:57
10146 Emily Jacobs           F3034     718/1013   12:15     1:15:57
10147 Eryka Rice             F2024     764/1014   12:16     1:15:58
10148 Jennifer Munafo        F3034     719/1013   12:16     1:15:58
10149 Kimberly Hudson        F2529     890/1195   12:16     1:15:58
10150 Elyse Janson           F2024     765/1014   12:16     1:15:58
10151 Brian Storn            M4044      566/650   12:16     1:16:00
10152 Alyson Scheper         F2529     891/1195   12:16     1:16:00
10153 Molly Painter          F3034     720/1013   12:16     1:16:01
10154 Nikki Farrugia         F2529     892/1195   12:16     1:16:01
10155 James Kidd             M3539      537/609   12:16     1:16:02
10156 Brianne Garrett        F1619      420/561   12:16     1:16:03
10157 Kathy Logan            F6064       28/144   12:16     1:16:03
10158 Michelle Kidd          F3539      559/782   12:16     1:16:03
10159 Karen Bunnell          F4044      547/803   12:16     1:16:03
10160 Jaime Hart             F3539      560/782   12:17     1:16:04
10161 Ashley Demartino       F3034     721/1013   12:17     1:16:04
10162 Sue McLaughlin         F4044      548/803   12:17     1:16:04
10163 Julie Dickerson        F3034     722/1013   12:17     1:16:04
10164 John Mueck             M4044      567/650   12:17     1:16:04
10165 Rebeca Pittman         F4549      365/650   12:17     1:16:05
10166 Chris Chandler         F4549      366/650   12:17     1:16:05
10167 Carol Byrd             F5054      259/544   12:17     1:16:05
10168 Steve Ranz             M5559      338/480   12:17     1:16:05
10169 Kathleen Tashjian      F4549      367/650   12:17     1:16:06
10170 Carol Wick             F5559      119/348   12:17     1:16:07
10171 Andrea Howlett         F2529     893/1195   12:17     1:16:07
10172 Ruben Del Moral        M4549      535/640   12:17     1:16:07
10173 Cortnee Sowards        F2529     894/1195   12:17     1:16:07
10174 Jeff Lucas             M2529      619/717   12:17     1:16:07
10175 Pedro Del Moral        M0115      303/399   12:17     1:16:07
10176 Luis Del Moral         M0115      304/399   12:17     1:16:08
10177 Jeff Kirschner         M5054      512/640   12:17     1:16:08
10178 Kathleen Gough         F4044      549/803   12:17     1:16:08
10179 Laura De Del Moral     F4044      550/803   12:17     1:16:08
10180 Hilary Alvey           F2024     766/1014   12:17     1:16:08
10181 Kay Gilmore            F5054      260/544   12:17     1:16:08
10182 Nicole Wheeler         F3539      561/782   12:17     1:16:09
10183 Claire Gilmore         F2024     767/1014   12:17     1:16:10
10184 Nicole Armbruster      F0115      248/387   12:17     1:16:10
10185 David Lewis            M5054      513/640   12:18     1:16:10
10186 Mathew Davidson        M2024      473/551   12:18     1:16:11
10187 Dan Armbruster         M4549      536/640   12:18     1:16:11
10188 Paul Hemmer            M6064      172/258   12:18     1:16:12
10189 Grace Cunningham       F0115      249/387   12:18     1:16:13
10190 Mary Jo Rose           F4549      368/650   12:18     1:16:13
10191 Bill Fitzgerald        M5054      514/640   12:18     1:16:13
10192 Jacalu Robson          F2529     895/1195   12:18     1:16:14
10193 Erin Crane             F2529     896/1195   12:18     1:16:14
10194 Jim Cunningham         M4549      537/640   12:18     1:16:14
10195 Seth Stefanko          M3034      688/778   12:18     1:16:14
10196 Sheri Storer           F4044      551/803   12:18     1:16:14
10197 Laura Petra            F4549      369/650   12:18     1:16:14
10198 Marsha Thornton        F3539      562/782   12:18     1:16:15
10199 David Petett           M3034      689/778   12:18     1:16:15
10200 Beau Wert              M5054      515/640   12:19     1:16:17
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10201 Mary Wert              F2024     768/1014   12:19     1:16:17
10202 Bj Herald              M2529      620/717   12:19     1:16:18
10203 Emily Babel            F2024     769/1014   12:19     1:16:21
10204 Jeff Laking            M4549      538/640   12:20     1:16:23
10205 Tamala Whitaker        F4549      370/650   12:20     1:16:24
10206 Yvette Smith           F4044      552/803   12:20     1:16:24
10207 Lisa Laking            F3034     723/1013   12:20     1:16:24
10208 Sarah Cunningham       F4549      371/650   12:20     1:16:24
10209 Rizza Balein           F3539      563/782   12:20     1:16:24
10210 Robert Graff           M3539      538/609   12:20     1:16:25
10211 Fran Leverone          F5559      120/348   12:20     1:16:25
10212 Kelsey Barbe           F2024     770/1014   12:20     1:16:25
10213 Rob Bechtel            M5559      339/480   12:20     1:16:25
10214 Susan Bross            F2024     771/1014   12:20     1:16:26
10215 Kerrie Brittingham     F3539      564/782   12:20     1:16:26
10216 Harris Beckmeyer       M0115      305/399   12:20     1:16:27
10217 Heather Garrett        F4044      553/803   12:20     1:16:27
10218 Holly Emerson          F4549      372/650   12:20     1:16:27
10219 Paige Rudy             F0115      250/387   12:20     1:16:27
10220 Ronald Turner          M4044      568/650   12:20     1:16:27
10221 Cathy Turner           F4044      554/803   12:20     1:16:28
10222 Maple Rudy             F4044      555/803   12:20     1:16:28
10223 Veronica Burkel        F2024     772/1014   12:20     1:16:28
10224 Tammy Turner           F4044      556/803   12:20     1:16:28
10225 Monica Foxx            F2024     773/1014   12:21     1:16:29
10226 Madalyn Myers          F2024     774/1014   12:21     1:16:30
10227 Charles Hahn           M5559      340/480   12:21     1:16:30
10228 Sara Saeidi            F3034     724/1013   12:21     1:16:31
10229 Mary Saeidi            F3034     725/1013   12:21     1:16:32
10230 Doug Beckmeyer         M4549      539/640   12:21     1:16:32
10231 Sam Saeidi             M4549      540/640   12:21     1:16:32
10232 Unknown Runner         F4549      373/650   12:21     1:16:32
10233 Aaron Vance            M3034      690/778   12:21     1:16:32
10234 Jeanne Hayes           F5559      121/348   12:21     1:16:33
10235 Andrew Avewrill        M0115      306/399   12:21     1:16:34
10236 Jen Hyle               F4549      374/650   12:21     1:16:34
10237 Christine Boylan       F6064       29/144   12:21     1:16:35
10238 Shauna Tanner          F3539      565/782   12:22     1:16:35
10239 Olivia Lally           F4549      375/650   12:22     1:16:35
10240 Kimberly Byrne         F5559      122/348   12:22     1:16:37
10241 Jordan Dunbar          F3034     726/1013   12:22     1:16:37
10242 Jennifer Allman        F4044      557/803   12:22     1:16:38
10243 Patricia Renneker      F3539      566/782   12:22     1:16:38
10244 Brittany Gillstrap     F1619      421/561   12:22     1:16:40
10245 Chris Gillstrap        M4044      569/650   12:22     1:16:40
10246 Cody Strong            M0115      307/399   12:23     1:16:41
10247 Tim Cagle              M5559      341/480   12:23     1:16:42
10248 Jason Jump             M4044      570/650   12:23     1:16:42
10249 Helene Apke            F5559      123/348   12:23     1:16:44
10250 Nicole Winkle          F3034     727/1013   12:23     1:16:44
10251 Emily Pilgrim          F2529     897/1195   12:23     1:16:44
10252 Dan Riehle             M6064      173/258   12:23     1:16:45
10253 Zoe Cheng              F0115      251/387   12:23     1:16:46
10254 Jensen Stephenson      F0115      252/387   12:23     1:16:46
10255 Zach Wells             M3539      539/609   12:23     1:16:47
10256 Caroline Wells         F3034     728/1013   12:24     1:16:47
10257 Yehudit Freudenberger  F3539      567/782   12:24     1:16:47
10258 Joseph Girbert         M3034      691/778   12:24     1:16:47
10259 Allison Belden         F4549      376/650   12:24     1:16:48
10260 Iris Siao              F4549      377/650   12:24     1:16:48
10261 Megan Schuber          F2529     898/1195   12:24     1:16:48
10262 Theresa Van Auken      F2529     899/1195   12:24     1:16:50
10263 Jon Cromer             M????         9/12   12:24     1:16:50
10264 Alexandra Cromer       F1619      422/561   12:24     1:16:51
10265 Will Sommers           M0115      308/399   12:24     1:16:51
10266 Rebecca Sommers        F4044      558/803   12:24     1:16:51
10267 Kim Wissman            F3539      568/782   12:24     1:16:52
10268 Leslie Haggerty        F3539      569/782   12:24     1:16:52
10269 Mike Murray            M5054      516/640   12:24     1:16:53
10270 Jill Swanson           F5559      124/348   12:24     1:16:53
10271 Paul Kleier Jr         M5054      517/640   12:24     1:16:53
10272 Amy Bentley            F4044      559/803   12:24     1:16:53
10273 Jodi Harding           F3539      570/782   12:25     1:16:53
10274 Sherilyn Pearce        F4549      378/650   12:25     1:16:54
10275 Jennifer Lampe         F3539      571/782   12:25     1:16:55
10276 Holly Clippard         F4044      560/803   12:25     1:16:55
10277 Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:25     1:16:56
10278 Erica Eisenman         F2529     900/1195   12:25     1:16:56
10279 Marianne Boehner       F5054      261/544   12:25     1:16:57
10280 Danny Santelle         M1619      346/392   12:25     1:16:57
10281 Brad Briede            M3034      692/778   12:25     1:16:57
10282 Cassie Forrester       F3539      572/782   12:25     1:16:58
10283 Taralee Stone          F3539      573/782   12:25     1:16:58
10284 Tiffany Kidd           F3034     729/1013   12:25     1:16:58
10285 Sarah Neikirk          F2529     901/1195   12:25     1:16:58
10286 Megan Gillespie        F2024     775/1014   12:25     1:16:58
10287 Matthew Stone          M4044      571/650   12:25     1:16:58
10288 Mark Williams          M5054      518/640   12:25     1:16:59
10289 Cindy Sutto            F3034     730/1013   12:25     1:16:59
10290 Bethany Dauner         F2024     776/1014   12:25     1:16:59
10291 Liz Dowler             F2529     902/1195   12:26     1:17:00
10292 Thomas Zestermann      M6064      174/258   12:26     1:17:01
10293 Anna Neikirk           F1619      423/561   12:26     1:17:01
10294 Tina Zureick           F5054      262/544   12:26     1:17:01
10295 Barb Jung              F4549      379/650   12:26     1:17:02
10296 Myles Pensak           M5559      342/480   12:26     1:17:02
10297 David Donnelly         M3539      540/609   12:26     1:17:03
10298 Edward Fitzgerald      M4044      572/650   12:26     1:17:03
10299 Sara Moerlein          F3539      574/782   12:26     1:17:03
10300 Greg Leugers           M5054      519/640   12:26     1:17:03
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10301 Candice Bleh           F2024     777/1014   12:26     1:17:04
10302 Pamela Irvine          F5054      263/544   12:26     1:17:05
10303 Jennifer Wills         F3539      575/782   12:26     1:17:05
10304 Amanda Robinson        F3034     731/1013   12:26     1:17:06
10305 Susan Cornett          F5559      125/348   12:27     1:17:06
10306 Lucia Cornett          F2529     903/1195   12:27     1:17:07
10307 Susan Crabill          F6064       30/144   12:27     1:17:08
10308 Sara Caples            F2529     904/1195   12:27     1:17:09
10309 Stacey French          F2024     778/1014   12:27     1:17:09
10310 Katy Higbee            F2529     905/1195   12:27     1:17:09
10311 Molly Ahlman           F2529     906/1195   12:27     1:17:10
10312 Nora Leugers           F2024     779/1014   12:27     1:17:12
10313 Matthew Reed           M2024      474/551   12:28     1:17:12
10314 Katie Reed             F2024     780/1014   12:28     1:17:12
10315 Laura Rizzo            F2529     907/1195   12:28     1:17:14
10316 Ed Huber               M5559      343/480   12:28     1:17:15
10317 Bill Rus               M7074        13/35   12:28     1:17:17
10318 Brad Gerbus            M2024      475/551   12:28     1:17:17
10319 Edwin Spialek          M3034      693/778   12:28     1:17:17
10320 Keith Zook             M5559      344/480   12:29     1:17:18
10321 Jackie Halusek         F4549      380/650   12:29     1:17:18
10322 Sarah Fieger           F2024     781/1014   12:29     1:17:18
10323 Lindsey Brown          F2529     908/1195   12:29     1:17:19
10324 Chuck Fieger           M5054      520/640   12:29     1:17:20
10325 Harvey Lewis           M0115      309/399   12:29     1:17:20
10326 Brittany Heskamp       F2024     782/1014   12:29     1:17:20
10327 Leanna Smith           F3539      576/782   12:29     1:17:20
10328 Harvey Lewis           M3539      541/609   12:29     1:17:21
10329 Becky Finley           F3034     732/1013   12:29     1:17:21
10330 Leah Weil              F1619      424/561   12:29     1:17:21
10331 Amanda Newman          F3034     733/1013   12:29     1:17:21
10332 Jagroop Mavi           F2529     909/1195   12:29     1:17:22
10333 Barbara Blocker        F5559      126/348   12:29     1:17:22
10334 Chuck Mingo            M3539      542/609   12:29     1:17:23
10335 Sandra Morris          F5559      127/348   12:29     1:17:23
10336 Katie Overberg         F4549      381/650   12:29     1:17:23
10337 Elizabeth Reynolds     F2529     910/1195   12:29     1:17:23
10338 Kathryn Hasselfeld     F2024     783/1014   12:29     1:17:23
10339 Holly Ewart            F4044      561/803   12:29     1:17:23
10340 Teresa Litzler         F2529     911/1195   12:29     1:17:23
10341 Sarah Miessler         F4044      562/803   12:30     1:17:25
10342 Teri Gelter            F5559      128/348   12:30     1:17:26
10343 Laura Wallace          F2529     912/1195   12:30     1:17:26
10344 Sophie Alvaro          F0115      253/387   12:30     1:17:27
10345 Rachel Hollin          F2024     784/1014   12:30     1:17:28
10346 Denise Oppedisano      F4549      382/650   12:30     1:17:28
10347 Pamela Long            F2529     913/1195   12:30     1:17:28
10348 Joe Halenkamp          M4044      573/650   12:30     1:17:28
10349 Kent P Friel           M7579         5/10   12:30     1:17:29
10350 Creigh Long            M2529      621/717   12:30     1:17:29
10351 Vicki Kile             F5054      264/544   12:30     1:17:30
10352 Connie Thrasher        F5054      265/544   12:31     1:17:31
10353 Susan Theis            F2529     914/1195   12:31     1:17:32
10354 Jim Hunter             M5559      345/480   12:31     1:17:32
10355 Joe Wolf               M0115      310/399   12:31     1:17:32
10356 Taylor Alvaro          M1619      347/392   12:31     1:17:33
10357 Jay Alvaro             M4549      541/640   12:31     1:17:33
10358 Chrissy Fazzalaro      F3034     734/1013   12:31     1:17:34
10359 Brent Emerson          M1619      348/392   12:31     1:17:34
10360 Paul Gelter            M5559      346/480   12:31     1:17:34
10361 Kelly Russell          F3539      577/782   12:31     1:17:34
10362 Randy Smith            M4549      542/640   12:31     1:17:36
10363 Alexis Smith           F1619      425/561   12:31     1:17:36
10364 Dan Crowe              M1619      349/392   12:32     1:17:37
10365 Eric Cieslewicz        M2024      476/551   12:32     1:17:38
10366 Joshua Morrison        M2024      477/551   12:32     1:17:39
10367 Ashley McConnell       F2529     915/1195   12:32     1:17:39
10368 Susan Elrod            F3539      578/782   12:32     1:17:40
10369 Bill Theis             M6569       55/101   12:32     1:17:40
10370 Jenny Koester          F4044      563/803   12:32     1:17:40
10371 Michael Koester        M6064      175/258   12:32     1:17:40
10372 David Leesman          M????        10/12   12:32     1:17:41
10373 Emily Funk             F2529     916/1195   12:32     1:17:41
10374 Sami Sherron           F0115      254/387   12:32     1:17:42
10375 Valerie Hofmann        F2024     785/1014   12:32     1:17:42
10376 Chelsey Finan          F1619      426/561   12:32     1:17:42
10377 Maura Bassman          F2024     786/1014   12:32     1:17:42
10378 London Schwaller       F0115      255/387   12:32     1:17:42
10379 Alex Schnelle          F1619      427/561   12:32     1:17:42
10380 Alex Barngrover        M2024      478/551   12:32     1:17:43
10381 Alexander Duncan       M2024      479/551   12:32     1:17:43
10382 Susan Binder           F5559      129/348   12:33     1:17:43
10383 Kevin Dugan            M4044      574/650   12:33     1:17:43
10384 Erin Policinski        F3034     735/1013   12:33     1:17:43
10385 Vivian Heinrich        F5054      266/544   12:33     1:17:44
10386 Jen Hilbert            F3539      579/782   12:33     1:17:44
10387 Lynn Schlupp           F3034     736/1013   12:33     1:17:44
10388 Timothy A Petersime    M4044      575/650   12:33     1:17:44
10389 Jak Gov                F4044      564/803   12:33     1:17:44
10390 Missagiley             F3539      580/782   12:33     1:17:44
10391 Jane Schnelle          F5559      130/348   12:33     1:17:44
10392 Ann Nightingale        F4549      383/650   12:33     1:17:45
10393 Amanda Hughes          F3034     737/1013   12:33     1:17:46
10394 Jerry Bastian          M6064      176/258   12:33     1:17:46
10395 Derik Hughes           M3034      694/778   12:33     1:17:46
10396 Jayne Minham           F5054      267/544   12:33     1:17:46
10397 Nicole Ford            F2024     787/1014   12:33     1:17:46
10398 Sarah-Ross Tolin       F3034     738/1013   12:33     1:17:47
10399 Dana Smith             F2024     788/1014   12:33     1:17:49
10400 Debbie Geis            F6064       31/144   12:34     1:17:50
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10401 Carey Sparnall         F4044      565/803   12:34     1:17:50
10402 Ebonie Byndon-Fields   F3034     739/1013   12:34     1:17:50
10403 Allison High           F2529     917/1195   12:34     1:17:51
10404 Sean Oliver            M3539      543/609   12:34     1:17:51
10405 Lisa Bannon            F3539      581/782   12:34     1:17:51
10406 Richard Levy           M6064      177/258   12:34     1:17:51
10407 Sean Healey            M2529      622/717   12:34     1:17:52
10408 Kimberly Smith         F3034     740/1013   12:34     1:17:53
10409 Kathryn Horner         F3034     741/1013   12:34     1:17:53
10410 Logan Nalliah          M2529      623/717   12:34     1:17:53
10411 Jill Disken            F4044      566/803   12:34     1:17:54
10412 Gary Hardoerfer        M4549      543/640   12:34     1:17:54
10413 Susan Hardoerfer       F5559      131/348   12:34     1:17:55
10414 Michael Lee            M6064      178/258   12:35     1:17:56
10415 Tom Crowe              M5559      347/480   12:35     1:17:57
10416 Christine Eby          F3034     742/1013   12:35     1:17:57
10417 Kate Schweller         F2529     918/1195   12:35     1:17:57
10418 Grace Giordano         F0115      256/387   12:35     1:17:58
10419 Lisa Beckelhimer       F4549      384/650   12:35     1:17:59
10420 Patrick Keyes          M5054      521/640   12:35     1:17:59
10421 Mary Ann Novak         F5559      132/348   12:35     1:17:59
10422 Tim Beckelhimer        M4549      544/640   12:35     1:18:00
10423 Rebekah Dragomire      F3539      582/782   12:35     1:18:00
10424 Sabitha Pandit         F3539      583/782   12:35     1:18:01
10425 Donnie Brashear        M3539      544/609   12:35     1:18:01
10426 Mary Myers             F2024     789/1014   12:35     1:18:01
10427 Kailey Brashear        F2024     790/1014   12:35     1:18:01
10428 Lisa Brashear          F3539      584/782   12:36     1:18:02
10429 Heather Liput          F3539      585/782   12:36     1:18:02
10430 Patrick Kuntz          M3539      545/609   12:36     1:18:02
10431 Emily Geiger           F2024     791/1014   12:36     1:18:02
10432 Kirby Huelsebusch      F2529     919/1195   12:36     1:18:04
10433 Jintai Ding            M4044      576/650   12:36     1:18:04
10434 Brooke Jones           F2024     792/1014   12:36     1:18:05
10435 Rhiannon Nitsos        F0115      257/387   12:36     1:18:05
10436 Terese Nitzschke       F4044      567/803   12:36     1:18:05
10437 Tammy Wernke           F4044      568/803   12:36     1:18:06
10438 Liz Griswold           F1619      428/561   12:36     1:18:06
10439 Abby Roebker           F1619      429/561   12:36     1:18:06
10440 Nikki Van Frank        F3034     743/1013   12:36     1:18:06
10441 Alison Wood            F3034     744/1013   12:36     1:18:07
10442 Heather Wilson         F2529     920/1195   12:37     1:18:08
10443 Julia Schulkers        F2024     793/1014   12:37     1:18:08
10444 Wayne Hinaman          M7579         6/10   12:37     1:18:08
10445 Joanna McIntire        F3539      586/782   12:37     1:18:09
10446 Genny Castleberry      F6064       32/144   12:37     1:18:10
10447 Ali MacK               F1619      430/561   12:37     1:18:10
10448 Rebecca Walz           F3034     745/1013   12:37     1:18:10
10449 Greg Theile            M5559      348/480   12:37     1:18:10
10450 Rong Chen              M3539      546/609   12:37     1:18:11
10451 Cheryl Theile          F2529     921/1195   12:37     1:18:11
10452 Valerie Theile         F3034     746/1013   12:37     1:18:11
10453 Katie Durstock         F2529     922/1195   12:37     1:18:12
10454 Mary Ann Russell       F????        13/25   12:37     1:18:12
10455 Chris Cavanaugn        F4044      569/803   12:37     1:18:12
10456 Lauren Keaton          F2024     794/1014   12:37     1:18:13
10457 Brandi Gill            F2529     923/1195   12:37     1:18:13
10458 Lisa Ellis             F5054      268/544   12:38     1:18:14
10459 Megan McDonald         F2529     924/1195   12:38     1:18:14
10460 Tim Cember             M6064      179/258   12:38     1:18:15
10461 Timothy Osborn         M5054      522/640   12:38     1:18:16
10462 Harrison Daniel        M0115      311/399   12:38     1:18:17
10463 Gregg Russell          M5559      349/480   12:38     1:18:18
10464 Josh Parisher          M3539      547/609   12:38     1:18:19
10465 Amber Fry              F3539      587/782   12:38     1:18:19
10466 Becky Hogya            F5054      269/544   12:38     1:18:19
10467 Damon Levy             M3034      695/778   12:38     1:18:19
10468 Emily Harten           F5054      270/544   12:38     1:18:20
10469 Scott Beeson           M4044      577/650   12:39     1:18:20
10470 Patrick Lipka          M2024      480/551   12:39     1:18:21
10471 Molly Gloeckler        F2024     795/1014   12:39     1:18:22
10472 Linda Gloeckler        F5559      133/348   12:39     1:18:22
10473 Henry Hofmeyer         M5559      350/480   12:39     1:18:22
10474 Steve Gloeckler        M2024      481/551   12:39     1:18:23
10475 Laura Dunn             F4549      385/650   12:39     1:18:23
10476 Michelle Kamfjord      F4044      570/803   12:39     1:18:24
10477 Jim Wahl               M4549      545/640   12:39     1:18:24
10478 James Wahl             M0115      312/399   12:39     1:18:25
10479 Ashley Brown           F2529     925/1195   12:40     1:18:27
10480 Anthony Bracke         M4549      546/640   12:40     1:18:27
10481 Megan Jarvis           F2529     926/1195   12:40     1:18:27
10482 Jennifer Spriggs       F2024     796/1014   12:40     1:18:27
10483 Andrea Heil            F4044      571/803   12:40     1:18:28
10484 Courtney Norris        F2024     797/1014   12:40     1:18:28
10485 Brian Cantwell         M4549      547/640   12:40     1:18:28
10486 Jill Chasko            F4549      386/650   12:40     1:18:29
10487 Nicholas D. Michel     M2529      624/717   12:40     1:18:29
10488 Brandi Briede          F2529     927/1195   12:40     1:18:29
10489 Dan Scharff            M5054      523/640   12:40     1:18:30
10490 Patricia M. Michel     F5054      271/544   12:40     1:18:30
10491 Carlin Manuel          M3539      548/609   12:40     1:18:30
10492 Andrea Gontkovsky      F2529     928/1195   12:40     1:18:31
10493 Gina Coffaro           F2024     798/1014   12:40     1:18:31
10494 Roger Coffaro          M5559      351/480   12:40     1:18:32
10495 Patti Mercurio         F4549      387/650   12:40     1:18:32
10496 Ariel Hall             F2024     799/1014   12:41     1:18:34
10497 Julie Schulkers        F3034     747/1013   12:41     1:18:34
10498 Mary Gumm              F3034     748/1013   12:41     1:18:35
10499 Amanda Pierce          F2024     800/1014   12:41     1:18:35
10500 Sandi Eyink            F3539      588/782   12:41     1:18:35
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10501 Megan Koenig           F1619      431/561   12:41     1:18:35
10502 Sara Bens              F2024     801/1014   12:41     1:18:36
10503 Daniel Watt            M5054      524/640   12:41     1:18:37
10504 Pamela Yates           F4549      388/650   12:41     1:18:38
10505 Haleigh Daniels        F1619      432/561   12:41     1:18:38
10506 George Bens            M5054      525/640   12:41     1:18:38
10507 Abby Pitner            F0115      258/387   12:41     1:18:38
10508 Carol Potterton        F6569         7/28   12:42     1:18:39
10509 Diann Forbes           F4549      389/650   12:42     1:18:39
10510 Lori Daniels           F4044      572/803   12:42     1:18:39
10511 Julie Montag           F2024     802/1014   12:42     1:18:40
10512 Adam Chandler          M2024      482/551   12:42     1:18:41
10513 Jimmy Rudisell         M0115      313/399   12:42     1:18:42
10514 Dawn Grady             F3539      589/782   12:42     1:18:42
10515 Tina Kane              F4549      390/650   12:42     1:18:42
10516 Susan Smith            F4549      391/650   12:42     1:18:42
10517 James Petersen         M5559      352/480   12:42     1:18:43
10518 Katie Murry            F2024     803/1014   12:42     1:18:43
10519 Anne Greenberg         F2529     929/1195   12:42     1:18:43
10520 Kristin Jordan         F6064       33/144   12:42     1:18:44
10521 Emily Greenberg        F2024     804/1014   12:42     1:18:45
10522 Micah Greenhill        M1619      350/392   12:43     1:18:45
10523 Tj Ackermann           M4044      578/650   12:43     1:18:45
10524 Stephanie Peshek       F5054      272/544   12:43     1:18:45
10525 Susie Lenhard          F5054      273/544   12:43     1:18:46
10526 Cathy Ralston          F4044      573/803   12:43     1:18:48
10527 Christina McClain      F3034     749/1013   12:43     1:18:49
10528 Kim Lewis              F4549      392/650   12:43     1:18:49
10529 Jordan Zumdick         F1619      433/561   12:43     1:18:49
10530 Hope Lewis             F2024     805/1014   12:43     1:18:49
10531 Mary McCane            F5054      274/544   12:43     1:18:49
10532 Danielle Minter        F2024     806/1014   12:43     1:18:51
10533 Geetika Sharma         F3034     750/1013   12:44     1:18:51
10534 Candace Crear          F3034     751/1013   12:44     1:18:51
10535 Jenise Petrey          F4044      574/803   12:44     1:18:51
10536 Emalee Ridgway         F3034     752/1013   12:44     1:18:52
10537 Frank Woodside         M6569       56/101   12:44     1:18:53
10538 Megan Runck            F2024     807/1014   12:44     1:18:53
10539 Jon B Gast             M4044      579/650   12:44     1:18:53
10540 Taylor Holmes          M2024      483/551   12:44     1:18:53
10541 Jay Evans              M3539      549/609   12:44     1:18:53
10542 Carla Kampschmidt      F3034     753/1013   12:44     1:18:54
10543 Lorien Evans           F0115      259/387   12:44     1:18:54
10544 Cathi Evans            F4044      575/803   12:44     1:18:54
10545 Sarah Gast             F2024     808/1014   12:44     1:18:54
10546 Judy Westerfield       F4044      576/803   12:44     1:18:56
10547 Bob Sweeney            M5054      526/640   12:44     1:18:56
10548 Suzanne Bens           F5054      275/544   12:44     1:18:57
10549 Kristen Cornelius      F2024     809/1014   12:44     1:18:57
10550 Jillian Manning        F2529     930/1195   12:44     1:18:57
10551 Sara Smith             F2024     810/1014   12:45     1:18:58
10552 Jennifer Barwell       F3034     754/1013   12:45     1:18:58
10553 Archie Brown           M5054      527/640   12:45     1:18:59
10554 Mark Ellis             M4044      580/650   12:45     1:19:00
10555 David Frederick        M2024      484/551   12:45     1:19:00
10556 Sharen Brown           F5054      276/544   12:45     1:19:00
10557 Denise Sieber          F3034     755/1013   12:45     1:19:01
10558 Meghan Winter          F1619      434/561   12:45     1:19:01
10559 Cam Panther            M2024      485/551   12:45     1:19:02
10560 Becca Ewing            F0115      260/387   12:45     1:19:03
10561 Lynda Ewing            F4044      577/803   12:45     1:19:03
10562 Justin Gibbs           M2024      486/551   12:45     1:19:03
10563 Richard Zielasko       M5054      528/640   12:45     1:19:03
10564 Tara McMahon           F1619      435/561   12:46     1:19:05
10565 Bill Heltemes          M6064      180/258   12:46     1:19:05
10566 Jeannette Humphries    F4549      393/650   12:46     1:19:05
10567 Jaime Stahl            F3034     756/1013   12:46     1:19:05
10568 Kelly Young            F3034     757/1013   12:46     1:19:06
10569 Jim Patterson          M5559      353/480   12:46     1:19:06
10570 Kelly Patterson        F2529     931/1195   12:46     1:19:07
10571 Myahn Steffen          F0115      261/387   12:46     1:19:07
10572 Pauline Healy          F5054      277/544   12:46     1:19:07
10573 Tammy Leitsinger       F4549      394/650   12:46     1:19:08
10574 Nick Hechler           M1619      351/392   12:46     1:19:09
10575 Meredith Sheaffer      F2529     932/1195   12:46     1:19:10
10576 Kathy Higgins          F5559      134/348   12:47     1:19:10
10577 Andrew Walsh           M2024      487/551   12:47     1:19:10
10578 Maddie Mayes           F0115      262/387   12:47     1:19:10
10579 Candice Curry          F4549      395/650   12:47     1:19:10
10580 Sarah Rose Germann     F0115      263/387   12:47     1:19:10
10581 Robert Yeager          M2024      488/551   12:47     1:19:11
10582 Stacy Hinners          F3034     758/1013   12:47     1:19:11
10583 Jessica Yeager         F2024     811/1014   12:47     1:19:11
10584 Tammy E Smith          F3539      590/782   12:47     1:19:11
10585 Everett Greene         M6064      181/258   12:47     1:19:11
10586 Emma Hall              F0115      264/387   12:47     1:19:12
10587 Frank Salyers          M5054      529/640   12:47     1:19:12
10588 Caroline Altekruse     F2529     933/1195   12:47     1:19:13
10589 Harrison Lockard       M3539      550/609   12:47     1:19:14
10590 Mary Dietz             F4044      578/803   12:47     1:19:14
10591 Diane Steffen          F5054      278/544   12:47     1:19:15
10592 Michelle Hessling      F1619      436/561   12:47     1:19:15
10593 Allison Rotundo        F2024     812/1014   12:47     1:19:16
10594 Julian Giordano        M0115      314/399   12:48     1:19:16
10595 Natalie Geiss          F2024     813/1014   12:48     1:19:16
10596 Amy Rink               F3539      591/782   12:48     1:19:16
10597 Bolt Speedman          M3034      696/778   12:48     1:19:16
10598 Paul Novak             M6064      182/258   12:48     1:19:17
10599 Anne Muchmore          F3034     759/1013   12:48     1:19:18
10600 Jeff Pettit            M5054      530/640   12:48     1:19:18
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10601 Shirlie Sherzinger     F5054      279/544   12:48     1:19:18
10602 Erin Lewis             F2529     934/1195   12:48     1:19:18
10603 Niki Beard             F3034     760/1013   12:48     1:19:18
10604 Sandi Warner           F3034     761/1013   12:48     1:19:20
10605 Arleen Wren            F2529     935/1195   12:48     1:19:20
10606 Sarann Mock            F80UP          2/3   12:48     1:19:20
10607 Richard Soller         M80UP          3/6   12:48     1:19:20
10608 Heny Hartmann          M0115      315/399   12:48     1:19:21
10609 Teresa Irion           F4549      396/650   12:48     1:19:21
10610 Mary Soller            F4549      397/650   12:48     1:19:21
10611 John Bardo             M5054      531/640   12:48     1:19:22
10612 Lauren Walker          F1619      437/561   12:49     1:19:23
10613 Brian Maloney          M2024      489/551   12:49     1:19:24
10614 Leslie Pawsat          F2529     936/1195   12:49     1:19:25
10615 Nate Isfort            M1619      352/392   12:49     1:19:25
10616 Devin Herper           M4044      581/650   12:49     1:19:26
10617 Wendy Herper           F3539      592/782   12:49     1:19:27
10618 Kimberly Sholander     F2024     814/1014   12:49     1:19:27
10619 Beth Koenig            F4549      398/650   12:49     1:19:27
10620 Julie Morgan           F6064       34/144   12:49     1:19:28
10621 Christopher Smith      M3034      697/778   12:50     1:19:28
10622 Ericka Langhout        F2529     937/1195   12:50     1:19:29
10623 Christine Patel        F4549      399/650   12:50     1:19:29
10624 Mollie Ward            F2529     938/1195   12:50     1:19:29
10625 Pam Eklund             F5054      280/544   12:50     1:19:31
10626 Amanda Schulz          F4044      579/803   12:50     1:19:31
10627 Linda Phillips         F4044      580/803   12:50     1:19:33
10628 Royce Phillips         M4549      548/640   12:50     1:19:33
10629 Mike Breetz            M5559      354/480   12:50     1:19:33
10630 Dan Landers            M5559      355/480   12:50     1:19:34
10631 George Hartmann        M0115      316/399   12:50     1:19:34
10632 Stace Liebman          F2529     939/1195   12:50     1:19:34
10633 Katie Lienhart         F4044      581/803   12:50     1:19:34
10634 Amanda Mangan          F2529     940/1195   12:51     1:19:35
10635 Kevin Husted           M6064      183/258   12:51     1:19:35
10636 Sydney Landers         F1619      438/561   12:51     1:19:35
10637 Karen Renz             F4549      400/650   12:51     1:19:35
10638 Robert Liebman         M6569       57/101   12:51     1:19:35
10639 Bill Korn              M4549      549/640   12:51     1:19:35
10640 Nicole Leugers         F2529     941/1195   12:51     1:19:36
10641 Jim Lewis              M4044      582/650   12:51     1:19:37
10642 Erica Mason            F3539      593/782   12:51     1:19:37
10643 Michael Shipley        M3034      698/778   12:51     1:19:37
10644 Lora Roeser            F3539      594/782   12:51     1:19:37
10645 Cathy Alder            F3034     762/1013   12:51     1:19:38
10646 Beth Ruwe              F2529     942/1195   12:51     1:19:40
10647 Richard Bertoli        M3034      699/778   12:52     1:19:42
10648 Steph Schootes         F4044      582/803   12:52     1:19:43
10649 Jim Kazmaier           M4549      550/640   12:52     1:19:44
10650 Kristopher Peed        M3539      551/609   12:52     1:19:45
10651 Lindsay Peed           F3034     763/1013   12:52     1:19:45
10652 Jennifer Wagner        F2529     943/1195   12:53     1:19:48
10653 Amy Foertsch           F1619      439/561   12:53     1:19:49
10654 Tiffany Green          F3034     764/1013   12:53     1:19:49
10655 Blake Brown            F4549      401/650   12:53     1:19:49
10656 Katherine Miller       F1619      440/561   12:53     1:19:49
10657 Edward Ostendorf       M5054      532/640   12:53     1:19:50
10658 Rachel Sprague         F2024     815/1014   12:53     1:19:50
10659 Aimee Shevchenko       F2024     816/1014   12:53     1:19:50
10660 Jennifer Ostendorf     F5054      281/544   12:53     1:19:50
10661 Christopher Payton     M2024      490/551   12:53     1:19:51
10662 Julie Glassmeyer       F3539      595/782   12:53     1:19:51
10663 Barbara Glassmeyer     F6064       35/144   12:53     1:19:51
10664 Rosie Kremer           F2024     817/1014   12:53     1:19:51
10665 Pranav Kothari         M3539      552/609   12:53     1:19:53
10666 Megan Marshall         F0115      265/387   12:54     1:19:54
10667 Amy Achberger          F1619      441/561   12:54     1:19:54
10668 Chris Marshall         M3539      553/609   12:54     1:19:54
10669 Sharon Maynard         F4549      402/650   12:54     1:19:54
10670 Morgan Eklund          F2024     818/1014   12:54     1:19:55
10671 Ian Kowalski           M2024      491/551   12:54     1:19:55
10672 Jennifer Hartman       F3034     765/1013   12:54     1:19:57
10673 Daniel Hartman         M5559      356/480   12:54     1:19:57
10674 Kelly Dorger           F0115      266/387   12:54     1:19:57
10675 Bashar Jaafari         M4549      551/640   12:54     1:19:58
10676 Megan Kowalski         F1619      442/561   12:54     1:19:58
10677 Katie Brown            F0115      267/387   12:54     1:19:58
10678 Susan Eberle           F5559      135/348   12:54     1:19:59
10679 Jeni Jackson           F3034     766/1013   12:54     1:19:59
10680 Roger Smith            M5054      533/640   12:55     1:19:59
10681 Dan Lowman             M6064      184/258   12:55     1:19:59
10682 Craig Hudson           M7579         7/10   12:55     1:19:59
10683 Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:55     1:20:00
10684 Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:55     1:20:00
10685 John Russell           M4549      552/640   12:55     1:20:00
10686 Julie Wilson           F5054      282/544   12:55     1:20:01
10687 Angie Combs            F3034     767/1013   12:55     1:20:01
10688 Jake Russell           M0115      317/399   12:55     1:20:02
10689 Barb Feilhauer         F6064       36/144   12:55     1:20:03
10690 Jean Armstrong         F4549      403/650   12:55     1:20:04
10691 Brian Young            M3539      554/609   12:55     1:20:05
10692 Ashley Maynard         F2024     819/1014   12:55     1:20:05
10693 Derek Beeker           M4044      583/650   12:55     1:20:05
10694 Giselle Beeker         F4044      583/803   12:55     1:20:05
10695 Lulu Craven            F0115      268/387   12:55     1:20:05
10696 Caroline Siderits      F4549      404/650   12:56     1:20:06
10697 Linda Bolin            F6064       37/144   12:56     1:20:06
10698 Kasey Cole             F3034     768/1013   12:56     1:20:06
10699 Asia Hernandez         F1619      443/561   12:56     1:20:06
10700 Angela Wbllingfood     F4044      584/803   12:56     1:20:06
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10701 Betsy Rengering        F5054      283/544   12:56     1:20:08
10702 Kathleen Prough        F3539      596/782   12:56     1:20:09
10703 Sarah Spriggs          F2024     820/1014   12:56     1:20:09
10704 Jenna Lyons            F0115      269/387   12:56     1:20:09
10705 Barry Hamilton         M????        11/12   12:56     1:20:10
10706 Katie Meyer            F2529     944/1195   12:57     1:20:12
10707 Stephanie Revis        F3034     769/1013   12:57     1:20:13
10708 Connie Bertsch         F5054      284/544   12:57     1:20:13
10709 Ericka Frederick       F2529     945/1195   12:57     1:20:13
10710 Jeff Craven            M6064      185/258   12:57     1:20:13
10711 Sue Rodenberg          F5054      285/544   12:57     1:20:13
10712 April Gerken           F3034     770/1013   12:57     1:20:14
10713 Howard Fletcher        M5054      534/640   12:57     1:20:15
10714 Amanda Gerst           F3034     771/1013   12:57     1:20:15
10715 Brad Hernandez         M3034      700/778   12:57     1:20:15
10716 Livia Krentel          F3539      597/782   12:57     1:20:15
10717 Dave Bogardus          M4549      553/640   12:57     1:20:15
10718 Elizabeth Huber        F2024     821/1014   12:57     1:20:15
10719 Ira Garza              F3539      598/782   12:57     1:20:16
10720 Renee Cantwell         F4549      405/650   12:57     1:20:16
10721 Allen Haverkos         M5559      357/480   12:57     1:20:16
10722 Colleen Laux           F5054      286/544   12:57     1:20:17
10723 Erin Hoektsra          F2529     946/1195   12:58     1:20:19
10724 Jacob Hoektsra         M1619      353/392   12:58     1:20:20
10725 Joshua Hoektsra        M3034      701/778   12:58     1:20:21
10726 Steve Ewing            M4044      584/650   12:58     1:20:21
10727 Maureen Brennan        F4044      585/803   12:58     1:20:22
10728 Joseph Vonderwish      M5559      358/480   12:58     1:20:23
10729 Angie Acree            F3539      599/782   12:59     1:20:24
10730 Donna Nienaber         F5559      136/348   12:59     1:20:25
10731 Steven Nienaber        M5054      535/640   12:59     1:20:25
10732 Robert Sherman, Jr.    M6064      186/258   12:59     1:20:26
10733 Sara Low               F2529     947/1195   12:59     1:20:26
10734 Jennifer Baughan       F2529     948/1195   12:59     1:20:27
10735 Joe Meier              M5559      359/480   12:59     1:20:27
10736 Vera Royster           F6064       38/144   12:59     1:20:28
10737 Pam Rechel             F5054      287/544   12:59     1:20:28
10738 Jojo Winkle            F1619      444/561   12:59     1:20:30
10739 Sherwin Anderson       M3539      555/609   13:00     1:20:31
10740 Kathleen Reynolds      F2024     822/1014   13:00     1:20:31
10741 Trevor Gregory         M1619      354/392   13:00     1:20:33
10742 Erin Stockert          F3539      600/782   13:00     1:20:33
10743 Leah Rutt              F1619      445/561   13:00     1:20:33
10744 Sandra Marlow          F3034     772/1013   13:00     1:20:34
10745 Amanda Riesmeyer       F5559      137/348   13:00     1:20:34
10746 April Cooper           F3539      601/782   13:00     1:20:35
10747 Elena Strecker         F1619      446/561   13:00     1:20:35
10748 Tim Cooper             M3034      702/778   13:00     1:20:35
10749 Richard Snyder         M7074        14/35   13:01     1:20:37
10750 Joan Garretson         F5559      138/348   13:01     1:20:38
10751 Gus Hartmann           M0115      318/399   13:01     1:20:38
10752 Jenny Brunsman         F4549      406/650   13:01     1:20:39
10753 Matthew Layton         M3539      556/609   13:01     1:20:39
10754 Dave Sturgis           M3034      703/778   13:01     1:20:39
10755 Damian Billy           M5559      360/480   13:01     1:20:41
10756 Cynde Clausen          F3539      602/782   13:01     1:20:41
10757 Louis Todd             M3539      557/609   13:01     1:20:41
10758 Joan Siegel            F6064       39/144   13:01     1:20:41
10759 Alison Wheeler         F2529     949/1195   13:01     1:20:41
10760 Matthew Hontanosas     M2529      625/717   13:01     1:20:41
10761 Kelly Ovington         F4044      586/803   13:01     1:20:42
10762 Lee Reynolds           M4549      554/640   13:01     1:20:42
10763 Janet Malone           F4549      407/650   13:02     1:20:44
10764 Laura Breeden          F3539      603/782   13:02     1:20:44
10765 Artie Malone           M5054      536/640   13:02     1:20:45
10766 Kyle Scully            F2024     823/1014   13:02     1:20:45
10767 Andrew Tunney          M2529      626/717   13:02     1:20:46
10768 Jayla Tunney           F2024     824/1014   13:02     1:20:46
10769 Thomas Doepker         M3539      558/609   13:02     1:20:47
10770 Thomas Doepker         M6064      187/258   13:02     1:20:47
10771 Jennie Janzen          F3034     773/1013   13:02     1:20:48
10772 Stephen Eyre           M6064      188/258   13:02     1:20:48
10773 Natalie Ross           F4044      587/803   13:02     1:20:48
10774 Josh Hernandez         M3034      704/778   13:02     1:20:49
10775 Ryan Frost             M1619      355/392   13:02     1:20:49
10776 Emily Hollmann         F3034     774/1013   13:03     1:20:49
10777 Kari Lewis             F3539      604/782   13:03     1:20:50
10778 Janet Walsh            F5559      139/348   13:03     1:20:50
10779 Molly Bowser           F3034     775/1013   13:03     1:20:50
10780 David Lewis            M4044      585/650   13:03     1:20:50
10781 Nick Palassis          M5559      361/480   13:03     1:20:51
10782 April Beck             F3034     776/1013   13:03     1:20:52
10783 Deborah Chiarelli      F5054      288/544   13:03     1:20:53
10784 Collin Scott           M0115      319/399   13:03     1:20:53
10785 Josh Blatt             M4044      586/650   13:03     1:20:53
10786 Anita Scott            F4549      408/650   13:03     1:20:53
10787 Anna Scott             F0115      270/387   13:03     1:20:54
10788 Sarah Blatt - Herold   F0115      271/387   13:03     1:20:54
10789 Christina Kappen       F3034     777/1013   13:04     1:20:55
10790 Josh Miller            M2529      627/717   13:04     1:20:56
10791 Sharon Gramann         F2529     950/1195   13:04     1:20:56
10792 Mary Ann Mathes        F2024     825/1014   13:04     1:20:56
10793 Sarah Smith            F2529     951/1195   13:04     1:20:57
10794 Jack Johnson           M0115      320/399   13:04     1:20:57
10795 Lisa Boswell           F4549      409/650   13:04     1:20:58
10796 Chris Norman           M2529      628/717   13:04     1:20:58
10797 Robin Lefevre          F3034     778/1013   13:04     1:20:58
10798 Melissa Kraemer        F4044      588/803   13:04     1:21:00
10799 Shannon Mathis         F3034     779/1013   13:04     1:21:01
10800 Katie Griffith         F2529     952/1195   13:04     1:21:01
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10801 Kelsey Stratton        F2024     826/1014   13:05     1:21:01
10802 Lynn Corson            F6064       40/144   13:05     1:21:03
10803 Kaitlin Iacobucci      F0115      272/387   13:05     1:21:03
10804 Wesley Davis           M1619      356/392   13:05     1:21:04
10805 Rose Ann Burck         F4549      410/650   13:05     1:21:05
10806 Dorothy Reynolds       F5054      289/544   13:05     1:21:06
10807 Michelle Reynolds      F3034     780/1013   13:05     1:21:06
10808 Steve Sprovach         M5054      537/640   13:05     1:21:06
10809 Cecil Kelly            M4044      587/650   13:05     1:21:06
10810 Lisa Hutchins          F4044      589/803   13:05     1:21:06
10811 Jeanne Rice            F5559      140/348   13:05     1:21:07
10812 Jennifer Luke          F4044      590/803   13:05     1:21:07
10813 Melanie Bates          F5559      141/348   13:06     1:21:09
10814 Pat Lehman             F6064       41/144   13:06     1:21:09
10815 Randy Braun            M5559      362/480   13:06     1:21:09
10816 Rhonda Klette          F4549      411/650   13:06     1:21:10
10817 Bethany Fulkerson      F3539      605/782   13:06     1:21:11
10818 Valerie Schwab         F2529     953/1195   13:06     1:21:11
10819 Thomas Hinkley         M2529      629/717   13:07     1:21:14
10820 Whitney Lutes          F2529     954/1195   13:07     1:21:17
10821 Emily Kiniyalocts      F2024     827/1014   13:07     1:21:17
10822 Kara Hauck             F2024     828/1014   13:07     1:21:17
10823 Meredith Eyerman       F2529     955/1195   13:07     1:21:17
10824 Melissa Nesbitt        F2529     956/1195   13:07     1:21:18
10825 Amy Hauck              F2529     957/1195   13:07     1:21:18
10826 Julie Shine            F5054      290/544   13:07     1:21:19
10827 Lisa Donelan           F4549      412/650   13:07     1:21:19
10828 Kris Durstock          M2529      630/717   13:07     1:21:19
10829 Karen Watt             F4549      413/650   13:07     1:21:20
10830 Heide Moser            F5559      142/348   13:07     1:21:20
10831 Nicki Sternberg        F3034     781/1013   13:08     1:21:21
10832 Tiffany Bailey         F3034     782/1013   13:08     1:21:21
10833 Beth Morsch            F3034     783/1013   13:08     1:21:21
10834 Trevor Zwick           M2024      492/551   13:08     1:21:22
10835 Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:08     1:21:22
10836 Brittany Czirr         M2529      631/717   13:08     1:21:22
10837 Christie Wolf          F4044      591/803   13:08     1:21:23
10838 Autumn Franz           F2529     958/1195   13:08     1:21:23
10839 Julie Koch             F5054      291/544   13:08     1:21:24
10840 Brandy Miller          F3539      606/782   13:09     1:21:27
10841 Jessie Miller          F3034     784/1013   13:09     1:21:27
10842 Suzette Spears         F3539      607/782   13:09     1:21:28
10843 Karen Reed             F5559      143/348   13:09     1:21:28
10844 Paul Smith             M4549      555/640   13:09     1:21:29
10845 Lauren McCandless      F2529     959/1195   13:09     1:21:29
10846 Jill Ausdenmoore       F2529     960/1195   13:09     1:21:30
10847 Christina Kehres       F1619      447/561   13:09     1:21:30
10848 Caroline Kirk          F1619      448/561   13:09     1:21:31
10849 Ryan McCandless        M3034      705/778   13:09     1:21:31
10850 Bob Ausdenmoore        M5054      538/640   13:09     1:21:31
10851 Kayla Riegier          F0115      273/387   13:09     1:21:31
10852 Nancy Wetterer         F5559      144/348   13:10     1:21:33
10853 Robert Husdenmoore     M2024      493/551   13:10     1:21:33
10854 Christine Kakehashi    F5054      292/544   13:10     1:21:36
10855 Karen Krone            F5559      145/348   13:11     1:21:40
10856 Pat Minges             M2529      632/717   13:11     1:21:42
10857 Alaina Kelly           F4044      592/803   13:11     1:21:43
10858 Melissa Setzer         F2529     961/1195   13:11     1:21:44
10859 Mike Chew              M6064      189/258   13:11     1:21:44
10860 Seth Tieger            M5559      363/480   13:11     1:21:45
10861 Sarah Zorko            F2024     829/1014   13:12     1:21:45
10862 Francie Dorger         F0115      274/387   13:12     1:21:45
10863 Christopher Hjelm      M5054      539/640   13:12     1:21:46
10864 Stephen Zorko          M4549      556/640   13:12     1:21:46
10865 Tom Eckhart            M2529      633/717   13:12     1:21:48
10866 Lee Caldwell           F4549      414/650   13:12     1:21:48
10867 Samir Kulkarni         M3034      706/778   13:12     1:21:48
10868 Brooke Rockwern        F2529     962/1195   13:12     1:21:49
10869 Brendan McNamara       M2529      634/717   13:12     1:21:49
10870 Dan Woody              M4549      557/640   13:13     1:21:51
10871 Patrice Burke          F3034     785/1013   13:13     1:21:53
10872 Danielle McLean        F2529     963/1195   13:13     1:21:54
10873 Lauren Elliott         F2529     964/1195   13:13     1:21:54
10874 Ben Weber              M3034      707/778   13:13     1:21:54
10875 Cayla Co               F0115      275/387   13:13     1:21:55
10876 Anna Waterkotte        F0115      276/387   13:13     1:21:55
10877 Emmy Waterkotte        F4044      593/803   13:13     1:21:55
10878 Cassandra Snodgrass    F1619      449/561   13:13     1:21:57
10879 Tara Topputo           F3539      608/782   13:14     1:21:57
10880 Jane Walker            F2529     965/1195   13:14     1:21:58
10881 Jennifer Walker        F2529     966/1195   13:14     1:21:58
10882 Linette Torrefranca    F3539      609/782   13:14     1:21:59
10883 Isabella Snodgrass     F1619      450/561   13:14     1:21:59
10884 Richelle Guinigundno   F3539      610/782   13:14     1:22:00
10885 Karen Miller           F5559      146/348   13:14     1:22:02
10886 Michael Hetzel         M3539      559/609   13:14     1:22:02
10887 Christopher Hetzel     M0115      321/399   13:14     1:22:03
10888 Chuck Moore            M3034      708/778   13:14     1:22:03
10889 Ric Snodgrass          M5054      540/640   13:14     1:22:03
10890 Mike Moore             M6064      190/258   13:15     1:22:03
10891 Heather Palmer         F2529     967/1195   13:15     1:22:03
10892 Anthony Gramaglia      M2024      494/551   13:15     1:22:05
10893 Kimberly Nickoson      F3034     786/1013   13:15     1:22:07
10894 Shane Ranz             M2529      635/717   13:15     1:22:07
10895 Joan Volz              F5054      293/544   13:15     1:22:08
10896 Rebecca Thompson       F3539      611/782   13:15     1:22:08
10897 Emily Frank            F3539      612/782   13:15     1:22:09
10898 John Rausch            M2529      636/717   13:16     1:22:10
10899 Jennifer Alvis         F4044      594/803   13:16     1:22:11
10900 Lisa Iacobucci         F4044      595/803   13:16     1:22:12
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10901 Julie Riegert          F4044      596/803   13:16     1:22:12
10902 Fred Gumbert           M4044      588/650   13:16     1:22:14
10903 Max Goetz              M0115      322/399   13:16     1:22:14
10904 Jason Colliver         M2529      637/717   13:17     1:22:16
10905 Jessica Hall           F3539      613/782   13:17     1:22:18
10906 Courtney Terlau        F2529     968/1195   13:17     1:22:18
10907 Scott McElwee          M3539      560/609   13:17     1:22:22
10908 Lina McElwee           F3539      614/782   13:18     1:22:22
10909 Carrie Salo            F4044      597/803   13:18     1:22:24
10910 Krista Beutel          F3539      615/782   13:18     1:22:25
10911 Kristen Lindy          F3539      616/782   13:18     1:22:25
10912 Monika Johnson         F3539      617/782   13:18     1:22:25
10913 Christopher Beutel     M4044      589/650   13:18     1:22:26
10914 Jack Carver            M0115      323/399   13:18     1:22:28
10915 John Tergerson         M6569       58/101   13:19     1:22:28
10916 Matt Payne             M3539      561/609   13:19     1:22:28
10917 Joe Carver             M0115      324/399   13:19     1:22:30
10918 Leslie Klingenbeck     F4549      415/650   13:19     1:22:30
10919 Veronica Sanchez       F5054      294/544   13:19     1:22:30
10920 Sally Chynoweth        F2024     830/1014   13:19     1:22:30
10921 Jordan Chynoweth       M2529      638/717   13:19     1:22:31
10922 Evette Suleski         F2024     831/1014   13:19     1:22:33
10923 David Rossman          M4044      590/650   13:20     1:22:35
10924 Dean McCavitt          M4549      558/640   13:20     1:22:36
10925 Kelly Giesbrecht       F5054      295/544   13:20     1:22:37
10926 Tim Bathalter          M5559      364/480   13:20     1:22:37
10927 Janet Baugh            F5054      296/544   13:20     1:22:38
10928 Shari Singerman        F2529     969/1195   13:20     1:22:38
10929 David Chuprinski       M5054      541/640   13:20     1:22:39
10930 Patricia Chuprinski    F5054      297/544   13:20     1:22:40
10931 Cheryl Adams           F3034     787/1013   13:20     1:22:40
10932 Keith Adams            M3034      709/778   13:20     1:22:40
10933 Victor Brotzman        M2529      639/717   13:20     1:22:40
10934 Jim Skeen              M5054      542/640   13:20     1:22:40
10935 Jeff Gross             M4549      559/640   13:20     1:22:40
10936 Amber Rose             F2024     832/1014   13:20     1:22:40
10937 Haley Reed             F2024     833/1014   13:20     1:22:41
10938 Rebecca Brotzman       F2529     970/1195   13:21     1:22:41
10939 Beth McFarland         F3034     788/1013   13:21     1:22:41
10940 Donna Jones            F4044      598/803   13:21     1:22:42
10941 Vicki Downey           F4549      416/650   13:21     1:22:42
10942 Sarah Wartman          F3539      618/782   13:21     1:22:42
10943 J. David Wheat         M6064      191/258   13:21     1:22:44
10944 William Walker         M5054      543/640   13:21     1:22:44
10945 Lynley Chapin          F3034     789/1013   13:21     1:22:44
10946 Peter Hayes            M5559      365/480   13:21     1:22:44
10947 David Park             M6064      192/258   13:21     1:22:45
10948 Justin Arnold          M0115      325/399   13:21     1:22:45
10949 Sarah Lefevour         F2024     834/1014   13:21     1:22:46
10950 Katie Ernst            F0115      277/387   13:21     1:22:46
10951 Jenny Carver           F5054      298/544   13:21     1:22:47
10952 Dave Meiners           M3034      710/778   13:22     1:22:48
10953 Kyla Nicholls          F3539      619/782   13:22     1:22:48
10954 Sydney Walsh           F0115      278/387   13:22     1:22:48
10955 Morgan Lanham          F1619      451/561   13:22     1:22:48
10956 Diana Smith            F3539      620/782   13:22     1:22:48
10957 Shelly Fischer         F2529     971/1195   13:22     1:22:48
10958 Amanda Lanham          F2024     835/1014   13:22     1:22:50
10959 Gracie Harrison        F1619      452/561   13:22     1:22:50
10960 John Carver            M5559      366/480   13:22     1:22:50
10961 Pete Lees              M2024      495/551   13:22     1:22:50
10962 David Lafranconi       M2024      496/551   13:22     1:22:51
10963 Benjamin Stoll         M0115      326/399   13:22     1:22:51
10964 Karen Lanham           F4044      599/803   13:22     1:22:51
10965 Anna Risch             F2024     836/1014   13:22     1:22:52
10966 Rebecca Risch          F1619      453/561   13:22     1:22:52
10967 Rodney Newsom          M4549      560/640   13:22     1:22:52
10968 Eric Vogelphl          M3539      562/609   13:22     1:22:52
10969 Molly Newsom           F3034     790/1013   13:22     1:22:52
10970 Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:22     1:22:52
10971 Chis Church            M6569       59/101   13:23     1:22:54
10972 Mary Bausano           F6064       42/144   13:23     1:22:54
10973 Bill Settle            M5559      367/480   13:23     1:22:54
10974 Colin Stith            M4549      561/640   13:23     1:22:55
10975 Aaron Oberlander       M3539      563/609   13:23     1:22:56
10976 Lynn Eiler             M6064      193/258   13:23     1:22:56
10977 Robyn Goldick          F5054      299/544   13:23     1:22:56
10978 Gabrielle Miller       F0115      279/387   13:23     1:22:57
10979 Colleen McAdams Rudise F4549      417/650   13:23     1:22:58
10980 Gina Vonderhaar        F3539      621/782   13:24     1:22:59
10981 Allison Parlin         F2529     972/1195   13:24     1:23:00
10982 Dustin Amrine          M2024      497/551   13:24     1:23:00
10983 Katie Hanson           F2024     837/1014   13:24     1:23:01
10984 David Hanson           M4549      562/640   13:24     1:23:01
10985 Cara Hageman           F4549      418/650   13:24     1:23:03
10986 Lauren Martin          F2529     973/1195   13:24     1:23:03
10987 Sarah Frietsch         F3034     791/1013   13:24     1:23:04
10988 Kim Oberlander         F2529     974/1195   13:24     1:23:04
10989 Bailey Ernst           F0115      280/387   13:24     1:23:05
10990 Cynthia Rieke          F0115      281/387   13:24     1:23:05
10991 Nicki Pappas           F4549      419/650   13:25     1:23:06
10992 Julie Arnold           F3034     792/1013   13:25     1:23:06
10993 Aaron Charles          M2529      640/717   13:25     1:23:06
10994 Randy Brooks           M6064      194/258   13:25     1:23:07
10995 Casie Schawe           F2529     975/1195   13:25     1:23:07
10996 Marli Craig            F4044      600/803   13:25     1:23:08
10997 Joy Stephenson         F3539      622/782   13:25     1:23:09
10998 Talia Ahlers           F0115      282/387   13:25     1:23:09
10999 Betty Dehass           F6064       43/144   13:25     1:23:09
11000 Lynn Beitman           F4044      601/803   13:26     1:23:14
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11001 Amy Wilder-Scheben     F4044      602/803   13:26     1:23:14
11002 Judy Hooven            F5559      147/348   13:26     1:23:14
11003 Julia Stetter          F3034     793/1013   13:26     1:23:15
11004 Hannah Haverkos        F2529     976/1195   13:26     1:23:15
11005 Bill Berger            M3034      711/778   13:26     1:23:16
11006 Janis Hoover           F5559      148/348   13:26     1:23:16
11007 Denny Burger           M6064      195/258   13:26     1:23:17
11008 Michael Milling        M3034      712/778   13:26     1:23:17
11009 Dawn Harris            F3539      623/782   13:27     1:23:18
11010 Barb Vix               F5054      300/544   13:27     1:23:20
11011 Connie Helmers         F5054      301/544   13:27     1:23:20
11012 Theresa Brinkmann      F5054      302/544   13:27     1:23:20
11013 Laura Hoskins          F2529     977/1195   13:27     1:23:20
11014 Michelle Neumann       F4044      603/803   13:27     1:23:22
11015 Heather Vanzant        F3539      624/782   13:27     1:23:23
11016 Erica Vanzant          F3034     794/1013   13:27     1:23:23
11017 Sean Loughran          M2529      641/717   13:27     1:23:23
11018 Martin Poole           M5054      544/640   13:28     1:23:24
11019 Stephanie Davis        F2529     978/1195   13:28     1:23:24
11020 Teri Heines            F4549      420/650   13:28     1:23:25
11021 Scott Arnold           M4044      591/650   13:28     1:23:26
11022 Dena Steiner           F5054      303/544   13:28     1:23:26
11023 Holly Steiner          F2529     979/1195   13:28     1:23:26
11024 Jennifer Boller        F3034     795/1013   13:28     1:23:27
11025 Erin Hoffman           F3539      625/782   13:28     1:23:27
11026 Dianne Hoffman         F4549      421/650   13:28     1:23:28
11027 Debbie Hockenbery      F4549      422/650   13:28     1:23:28
11028 Marie Von Hertsenberg  F2024     838/1014   13:28     1:23:28
11029 Adrian Amrine          F1619      454/561   13:29     1:23:31
11030 Dave Amrine            M5559      368/480   13:29     1:23:31
11031 Jaylene Sims           F3539      626/782   13:29     1:23:31
11032 Gretchen Bogard        F4044      604/803   13:29     1:23:31
11033 Rick Bogard            M4044      592/650   13:29     1:23:32
11034 Lauren Cohen           F3034     796/1013   13:29     1:23:32
11035 Dan Shanklin           M4549      563/640   13:29     1:23:33
11036 Emily Weisbrod         F3034     797/1013   13:29     1:23:33
11037 Maggie McKenna         F0115      283/387   13:29     1:23:33
11038 Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:29     1:23:33
11039 Peter McKenna          M5054      545/640   13:29     1:23:34
11040 Lori Lana              F????        14/25   13:29     1:23:34
11041 Alison Parker          F2529     980/1195   13:29     1:23:34
11042 Emily Parker           F3034     798/1013   13:29     1:23:34
11043 Tracy Vqlcott          F4549      423/650   13:29     1:23:35
11044 Betty Grayson          F5054      304/544   13:29     1:23:36
11045 Kathy Lewis            F5559      149/348   13:29     1:23:36
11046 Brandi Lawson          F2024     839/1014   13:30     1:23:37
11047 Dawn Fay               F3034     799/1013   13:30     1:23:39
11048 Regina Richmond        F4549      424/650   13:30     1:23:39
11049 Paula Neises           F5054      305/544   13:30     1:23:41
11050 Janine Sharp           F5054      306/544   13:30     1:23:41
11051 Sherry Schweitzer      F5559      150/348   13:30     1:23:42
11052 Tommy Hankins          M2024      498/551   13:30     1:23:42
11053 Nancy Ciccarello       F5054      307/544   13:30     1:23:42
11054 Mraig Walsh            M4044      593/650   13:30     1:23:43
11055 Justin Ryan            M2529      642/717   13:31     1:23:43
11056 Matthew Wetherell      M1619      357/392   13:31     1:23:43
11057 Michaei Gigis          M4044      594/650   13:31     1:23:43
11058 Margaret Kirk          F1619      455/561   13:31     1:23:44
11059 Jackie Zwick           F4044      605/803   13:31     1:23:44
11060 Liz Gigis              F3034     800/1013   13:31     1:23:44
11061 Eric Reno              M2024      499/551   13:31     1:23:44
11062 Gerilyn Ahlers         F4044      606/803   13:31     1:23:45
11063 Gina Zwick             F4044      607/803   13:31     1:23:45
11064 Cristen Andrews        F2529     981/1195   13:31     1:23:45
11065 Joe Andrews            M2529      643/717   13:31     1:23:45
11066 Katherine Myers        F3539      627/782   13:31     1:23:46
11067 Tina Kunze             F2024     840/1014   13:31     1:23:46
11068 Tammy Ernst            F4044      608/803   13:31     1:23:47
11069 Stephenie Warnock      F2529     982/1195   13:31     1:23:47
11070 Dustin Drifmeyer       M2024      500/551   13:31     1:23:47
11071 Darrell Gibbs          M5054      546/640   13:31     1:23:48
11072 Donna Colyer           F4044      609/803   13:32     1:23:49
11073 Andrew Colyer          M1619      358/392   13:32     1:23:49
11074 Kim Tiemeier           F4044      610/803   13:32     1:23:52
11075 Jen Loving             F3539      628/782   13:32     1:23:52
11076 Charlotte Manison      F5054      308/544   13:32     1:23:52
11077 Nora Loving            F0115      284/387   13:32     1:23:52
11078 Andrea Bengal          F3539      629/782   13:32     1:23:53
11079 Lori Summers           F4044      611/803   13:32     1:23:54
11080 David Taylor           M4044      595/650   13:32     1:23:54
11081 Phil Richardson        M5054      547/640   13:33     1:23:56
11082 Jill Richardson        F4549      425/650   13:33     1:23:56
11083 Vicki Goudzwaard       F5054      309/544   13:33     1:23:57
11084 Elle Graves            F0115      285/387   13:33     1:23:58
11085 Allyson Goldick        F1619      456/561   13:33     1:23:58
11086 Robert Babel           M6064      196/258   13:33     1:23:59
11087 Sam Onokuri            M4549      564/640   13:33     1:23:59
11088 Patty Losacker         F4549      426/650   13:33     1:24:00
11089 Shiloh Fouch           F3539      630/782   13:34     1:24:03
11090 Teresa Sierra          F3034     801/1013   13:34     1:24:04
11091 Natalie Hanneken       F2529     983/1195   13:34     1:24:04
11092 Alex Merk              M1619      359/392   13:34     1:24:04
11093 Ben Merk               M0115      327/399   13:34     1:24:04
11094 Larry Potrafke         M6064      197/258   13:34     1:24:04
11095 Carol Marino           F5054      310/544   13:34     1:24:06
11096 Jack Crespo            M6064      198/258   13:34     1:24:07
11097 Margaret Wolfe         F5559      151/348   13:34     1:24:07
11098 Jeffrey Daniel         M4549      565/640   13:35     1:24:08
11099 Nancy Kroeger          F3539      631/782   13:35     1:24:09
11100 Nathan Arnold          M0115      328/399   13:35     1:24:09
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11101 Bob Bunting            M5559      369/480   13:35     1:24:09
11102 Rebecca Day            F2529     984/1195   13:35     1:24:10
11103 Kimberly Brown         F4044      612/803   13:35     1:24:10
11104 Kimberly Benz          F4044      613/803   13:35     1:24:10
11105 Nikki Ryan             F2529     985/1195   13:35     1:24:10
11106 Amy Boldt              F2529     986/1195   13:35     1:24:11
11107 Erin Carr              F2024     841/1014   13:35     1:24:11
11108 Missy Obanion          F3539      632/782   13:35     1:24:11
11109 Denise Dietrich        F3539      633/782   13:35     1:24:11
11110 Theresa Rehmet         F5054      311/544   13:35     1:24:11
11111 Brooke Maskery         F3034     802/1013   13:35     1:24:12
11112 James Birch            M3034      713/778   13:36     1:24:14
11113 Amy Campa              F3539      634/782   13:36     1:24:16
11114 Laurence Vernusse      F4549      427/650   13:36     1:24:16
11115 Dennis Corridan        M5054      548/640   13:36     1:24:16
11116 Jessica Gaver          F3034     803/1013   13:36     1:24:17
11117 Sandra Devoe           F4549      428/650   13:36     1:24:17
11118 Abby Campa             F0115      286/387   13:36     1:24:18
11119 Don Stolper            M6569       60/101   13:37     1:24:20
11120 Colin Bogart           M2024      501/551   13:37     1:24:20
11121 Matthew Hager          M1619      360/392   13:37     1:24:20
11122 Aimee Pelletier        F4044      614/803   13:37     1:24:23
11123 Nanci Eiting           F4044      615/803   13:37     1:24:23
11124 Dawn Giltz             F4549      429/650   13:37     1:24:23
11125 Dana Whitacre          F4044      616/803   13:37     1:24:24
11126 Krista Morsch          F2529     987/1195   13:37     1:24:25
11127 Maria Klug             F3034     804/1013   13:38     1:24:26
11128 Judy Pankion           F6569         8/28   13:38     1:24:28
11129 Warren Schmidt         M6569       61/101   13:38     1:24:30
11130 Gina Kinsella          F2529     988/1195   13:38     1:24:31
11131 Mike Hornbach          M5054      549/640   13:38     1:24:32
11132 Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F3034     805/1013   13:39     1:24:35
11133 Brenda Russell         F5054      312/544   13:39     1:24:35
11134 Teresia Varney         F4549      430/650   13:39     1:24:35
11135 Jessica Kirkpatrick    F2529     989/1195   13:39     1:24:35
11136 Jenny Zumdick          F4549      431/650   13:39     1:24:35
11137 Judy Kirkpatrick       F5559      152/348   13:39     1:24:35
11138 Sarah Jenkins          F3034     806/1013   13:39     1:24:37
11139 Nick Heiert            M3034      714/778   13:39     1:24:37
11140 Gabriella Mayes        F0115      287/387   13:39     1:24:37
11141 Brian Tay              M3539      564/609   13:39     1:24:38
11142 Shannon Pryor          F3034     807/1013   13:39     1:24:38
11143 Sarah Taylor           F2529     990/1195   13:40     1:24:38
11144 Gregg Pennekamp        M7074        15/35   13:40     1:24:40
11145 Karen Ballard          F3539      635/782   13:40     1:24:40
11146 Diane Albrinck         F6064       44/144   13:40     1:24:41
11147 Stephanie Pryor        F4044      617/803   13:40     1:24:41
11148 Brittany Schnelle      F2529     991/1195   13:40     1:24:43
11149 Rosi Ferrall           F6064       45/144   13:40     1:24:44
11150 Courtney O'Neil        F3034     808/1013   13:41     1:24:45
11151 Dan Shapiro            M4549      566/640   13:41     1:24:45
11152 Karen Ramos            F4549      432/650   13:41     1:24:45
11153 Mary Shanks            F5054      313/544   13:41     1:24:45
11154 Shannon Baker          F4044      618/803   13:41     1:24:46
11155 Rodriguez Jeff         M4549      567/640   13:41     1:24:46
11156 Erica Oliver           F2024     842/1014   13:41     1:24:46
11157 Ellen Koesterman       F0115      288/387   13:41     1:24:47
11158 Denise Koesterman      F5054      314/544   13:41     1:24:47
11159 MacKenzie Chavez       F3034     809/1013   13:41     1:24:48
11160 Aaron Johnston         M0115      329/399   13:41     1:24:48
11161 Maureen Comella        F4044      619/803   13:41     1:24:48
11162 Susan Reichert         F4044      620/803   13:41     1:24:48
11163 Kevin Fleissner        M2024      502/551   13:41     1:24:48
11164 Kelsey Graves          F3539      636/782   13:42     1:24:51
11165 Dominic Cittadino      M0115      330/399   13:42     1:24:51
11166 Scott Findlow          M6569       62/101   13:42     1:24:51
11167 Heather Hafer          F2024     843/1014   13:42     1:24:52
11168 Dawn Smith             F5559      153/348   13:42     1:24:52
11169 Owen Meier             M0115      331/399   13:42     1:24:53
11170 Cindy Zorn             F5559      154/348   13:42     1:24:54
11171 Nick Downey            M0115      332/399   13:42     1:24:55
11172 Maureen Tobin          F4549      433/650   13:42     1:24:56
11173 Christina Zehler       F3034     810/1013   13:42     1:24:57
11174 Ana Prato              F3539      637/782   13:43     1:24:57
11175 Angela Braun           F3034     811/1013   13:43     1:24:59
11176 Marco Puma             M0115      333/399   13:43     1:24:59
11177 Donna Cittadino        F3539      638/782   13:43     1:25:00
11178 Berrian Puma           M3539      565/609   13:43     1:25:00
11179 Elizabeth Meier        F3539      639/782   13:43     1:25:01
11180 Julie Morgan           F5054      315/544   13:43     1:25:01
11181 Nadine Hartzell        F3539      640/782   13:43     1:25:02
11182 Erin Hinkle            F3034     812/1013   13:43     1:25:03
11183 Gregory Gaynor         M6064      199/258   13:43     1:25:03
11184 Tom Valashinas         M6569       63/101   13:43     1:25:03
11185 Jennifer Milano        F2529     992/1195   13:44     1:25:06
11186 Jacob Lindholm         M3034      715/778   13:44     1:25:06
11187 Bridgette Hightower    F3034     813/1013   13:44     1:25:06
11188 David Pustinger        M4549      568/640   13:44     1:25:07
11189 Maggie Pustinger       F0115      289/387   13:44     1:25:08
11190 Liela Crosset          F0115      290/387   13:44     1:25:08
11191 Jennifer Kopf          F5054      316/544   13:44     1:25:08
11192 Cindy Huekler-Leen     F5054      317/544   13:44     1:25:09
11193 Sara Jacobs            F4549      434/650   13:45     1:25:10
11194 Elizabeth Wessel       F2529     993/1195   13:45     1:25:10
11195 Mike Amundsen          M5559      370/480   13:45     1:25:10
11196 Julie Earwood          F2529     994/1195   13:45     1:25:10
11197 Emily Gardner          F2024     844/1014   13:45     1:25:10
11198 Ian Adams              M2529      644/717   13:45     1:25:11
11199 Bev Dorenbusch         F5054      318/544   13:45     1:25:12
11200 Joshua Wilford         M2024      503/551   13:45     1:25:15
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11201 Linda Loughran         F5054      319/544   13:45     1:25:15
11202 Edward Chiarelli       M5559      371/480   13:46     1:25:17
11203 Jim Rack               M3034      716/778   13:46     1:25:17
11204 Rebecca Behbehani      F3034     814/1013   13:46     1:25:17
11205 Teresa Messersmith     F4044      621/803   13:46     1:25:17
11206 Michael Zook           M3034      717/778   13:46     1:25:19
11207 Amalia Zook            F3034     815/1013   13:46     1:25:20
11208 Sarah Foreman          F2529     995/1195   13:46     1:25:20
11209 Jane Emery             F5054      320/544   13:46     1:25:20
11210 Barb Rogers            F5559      155/348   13:46     1:25:21
11211 Mike Ford              M5054      550/640   13:47     1:25:22
11212 Elizabeth Quatman      F3034     816/1013   13:47     1:25:22
11213 Joan Clayoburn         F4549      435/650   13:47     1:25:22
11214 Amy Kulhavik           F3539      641/782   13:47     1:25:22
11215 Hope Kohls             F4549      436/650   13:47     1:25:24
11216 Carolyn Brinkmann      F4549      437/650   13:47     1:25:24
11217 Rachelle Green         F3034     817/1013   13:47     1:25:26
11218 Ann Tassone            F2529     996/1195   13:47     1:25:26
11219 Jim Boehner            M5054      551/640   13:47     1:25:26
11220 Jenn Bruno             F3539      642/782   13:47     1:25:26
11221 Katie Guarasci         F0115      291/387   13:47     1:25:28
11222 Renee Berlon           F2529     997/1195   13:48     1:25:28
11223 Molly Bayer            F2529     998/1195   13:48     1:25:28
11224 Patrick Verst          M1619      361/392   13:48     1:25:30
11225 Andrew Behbehani       M3034      718/778   13:48     1:25:31
11226 Tara Block             F2529     999/1195   13:48     1:25:32
11227 Kathy Schottelkotte    F5054      321/544   13:48     1:25:32
11228 Julie Phelps           F5054      322/544   13:48     1:25:32
11229 Stella Adams           F5559      156/348   13:48     1:25:32
11230 Pete Dewbury           M7074        16/35   13:48     1:25:33
11231 Sophie Hartmann        F0115      292/387   13:48     1:25:34
11232 Erin Sheehy            F2024     845/1014   13:48     1:25:34
11233 Tina Whatley           F5559      157/348   13:49     1:25:34
11234 Tyler Brown            M0115      334/399   13:49     1:25:36
11235 Tresa King             F4549      438/650   13:49     1:25:40
11236 McHa Staehling         M5054      552/640   13:50     1:25:41
11237 Tracy Brooks           F4549      439/650   13:50     1:25:42
11238 Kathryn Rodriguez      F4549      440/650   13:50     1:25:42
11239 Derek Dos Anjos        M3539      566/609   13:50     1:25:44
11240 Nancy Welsh            F5559      158/348   13:50     1:25:46
11241 Sara Martens           F4549      441/650   13:50     1:25:46
11242 Lucy McCormack         F2529    1000/1195   13:50     1:25:46
11243 Melissa Chinn          F2529    1001/1195   13:51     1:25:48
11244 Rose Chinn             F5559      159/348   13:51     1:25:48
11245 Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:51     1:25:49
11246 Krystal Gibson         F2529    1002/1195   13:51     1:25:50
11247 Kendra Couch           F3539      643/782   13:51     1:25:51
11248 Kate Cropp             F3034     818/1013   13:51     1:25:52
11249 Lauren Paluch          F2529    1003/1195   13:51     1:25:52
11250 Jen Sauer              F4044      622/803   13:52     1:25:54
11251 Katherine Geiger       F0115      293/387   13:52     1:25:54
11252 Claire Taylor          F0115      294/387   13:52     1:25:56
11253 Kelsey Hammoor         F2024     846/1014   13:52     1:25:56
11254 Greg Pratt             M5559      372/480   13:52     1:25:56
11255 David Taylor           M4549      569/640   13:52     1:25:57
11256 Susan Wesley           F5559      160/348   13:52     1:25:57
11257 Julia Moore            F5559      161/348   13:52     1:25:57
11258 Kimberly Kanakes       F4044      623/803   13:52     1:25:57
11259 Zachary Cromer         M2024      504/551   13:52     1:25:57
11260 Leah Emerson           F3034     819/1013   13:52     1:25:58
11261 Ann Taylor             F4549      442/650   13:52     1:25:59
11262 Shirley Hannigan       F6064       46/144   13:53     1:26:00
11263 Ann Williams           F6064       47/144   13:53     1:26:03
11264 Andrew Sroufe          M2529      645/717   13:53     1:26:04
11265 Sara Lewis             F3034     820/1013   13:53     1:26:04
11266 Anne Hissett           F6064       48/144   13:53     1:26:04
11267 Stacy Beresh           F3034     821/1013   13:53     1:26:05
11268 Sarah Kleiner          F3539      644/782   13:53     1:26:05
11269 Joe Fritz              M4549      570/640   13:54     1:26:05
11270 Ellen Jacobs           F1619      457/561   13:54     1:26:05
11271 Molly Listerman        F1619      458/561   13:54     1:26:06
11272 Tracey Applebee        F5054      323/544   13:54     1:26:06
11273 Lisa Brewer            F4549      443/650   13:54     1:26:06
11274 Angela Gonzalez        F2529    1004/1195   13:54     1:26:07
11275 Sarah Ross             F2529    1005/1195   13:54     1:26:10
11276 Sarah Ross             F2529    1006/1195   13:54     1:26:10
11277 Beth Fecher            F3034     822/1013   13:54     1:26:11
11278 Jodi Koenig            F0115      295/387   13:54     1:26:11
11279 MacKenzie Koenig       F0115      296/387   13:54     1:26:11
11280 Cari Wilkerson         F2529    1007/1195   13:55     1:26:11
11281 Natalie Forbes         F2529    1008/1195   13:55     1:26:12
11282 Rebekah Kennedy        F3034     823/1013   13:55     1:26:12
11283 Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:55     1:26:12
11284 Joan Thomas            F5559      162/348   13:55     1:26:12
11285 Virginia Baxter        F4549      444/650   13:55     1:26:13
11286 Renee Seward           F3034     824/1013   13:55     1:26:13
11287 Jeff Valyou            M4044      596/650   13:55     1:26:13
11288 John Munafo            M3034      719/778   13:55     1:26:14
11289 Adam Fox               M2024      505/551   13:55     1:26:15
11290 Terri Rutz             F4549      445/650   13:55     1:26:15
11291 Cole Gauch             M1619      362/392   13:55     1:26:17
11292 Jennifer Rybski        F2529    1009/1195   13:55     1:26:17
11293 Tina Meinhardt         F2529    1010/1195   13:56     1:26:18
11294 Lauren Wetterer        F2529    1011/1195   13:56     1:26:18
11295 Andre Cruse            M4044      597/650   13:56     1:26:18
11296 Dione Smith            F3034     825/1013   13:56     1:26:19
11297 Amy Rohs               F3539      645/782   13:56     1:26:19
11298 Ashok Penmetsa         M5054      553/640   13:56     1:26:19
11299 Diana McBride          F6064       49/144   13:56     1:26:19
11300 Christie Santelle      F1619      459/561   13:56     1:26:20
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11301 Sudha Mahalingam       F5559      163/348   13:56     1:26:20
11302 Jim Cary               M5559      373/480   13:56     1:26:21
11303 Keri Steinriede        F3034     826/1013   13:56     1:26:23
11304 James Alder            M5559      374/480   13:56     1:26:24
11305 Gina Lothrop           F2024     847/1014   13:57     1:26:24
11306 Angela Alder           F2529    1012/1195   13:57     1:26:24
11307 Brendan Brown          M2529      646/717   13:57     1:26:26
11308 Tammy Murphy           F4549      446/650   13:58     1:26:31
11309 Jeff Baum              M6064      200/258   13:58     1:26:32
11310 Anne Sells             F4044      624/803   13:58     1:26:32
11311 Sara Baum              F2529    1013/1195   13:58     1:26:33
11312 Kelsey Hayes           F2024     848/1014   13:58     1:26:34
11313 Cathy Skeen            F5054      324/544   13:58     1:26:34
11314 Paul Kunze             M5054      554/640   13:58     1:26:34
11315 Jim Sexton             M5054      555/640   13:58     1:26:36
11316 Bob Scully             M5559      375/480   13:58     1:26:36
11317 Gerri Meiners          F6064       50/144   13:59     1:26:38
11318 Teresa Halpin          F5559      164/348   13:59     1:26:39
11319 Eva Hinterlach         F5559      165/348   13:59     1:26:39
11320 Maribeth Giese         F2024     849/1014   13:59     1:26:40
11321 Amber Burden           F3034     827/1013   13:59     1:26:40
11322 Jeanne Desalvo         F5559      166/348   13:59     1:26:40
11323 Mary Staat             F5054      325/544   13:59     1:26:40
11324 Cynthia Oxley          F5054      326/544   14:00     1:26:43
11325 Jamie Hutchinson       F5559      167/348   14:00     1:26:43
11326 Lisa Spears            F3539      646/782   14:00     1:26:43
11327 Sarah Lewis            F3539      647/782   14:00     1:26:44
11328 Erich Schmoll          M4549      571/640   14:00     1:26:45
11329 Brian Gauch            M0115      335/399   14:00     1:26:46
11330 Mike Barker            M2529      647/717   14:00     1:26:46
11331 Cynthia Holland        F????        15/25   14:00     1:26:47
11332 Beth Vondrak           F4549      447/650   14:00     1:26:47
11333 Jawahna Hollins        F????        16/25   14:00     1:26:48
11334 Mia Hillenbrand        F0115      297/387   14:01     1:26:49
11335 Lauren Mahoney         F2529    1014/1195   14:01     1:26:49
11336 Dave Beckett           M4549      572/640   14:01     1:26:50
11337 John Bolan             M5054      556/640   14:01     1:26:50
11338 Megan Sanders          F3034     828/1013   14:01     1:26:50
11339 Sam Beckett            M0115      336/399   14:01     1:26:50
11340 Jack Beckett           M0115      337/399   14:01     1:26:50
11341 Patricia Bayer         F5559      168/348   14:01     1:26:51
11342 Sally Orr              F4044      625/803   14:01     1:26:51
11343 Jordyn Mitchell        F1619      460/561   14:01     1:26:54
11344 Ann Rigling            F4549      448/650   14:02     1:26:55
11345 Emily Fenster          F2529    1015/1195   14:02     1:26:55
11346 Judy Parke             F6064       51/144   14:02     1:26:56
11347 Tracy Hartmann         F4044      626/803   14:02     1:26:56
11348 Angela Dean            F3539      648/782   14:02     1:26:56
11349 Robin Kichler          F3034     829/1013   14:02     1:26:57
11350 Jill Kuchle            F3539      649/782   14:02     1:26:57
11351 Christie Kratzer       F5054      327/544   14:02     1:26:57
11352 David Weber            M2024      506/551   14:02     1:26:57
11353 Stella Hillenbrand     F0115      298/387   14:02     1:26:58
11354 Lucy Crowther          F0115      299/387   14:02     1:26:58
11355 Jessie Trimbur         F2024     850/1014   14:03     1:27:02
11356 David Griggs           M5054      557/640   14:03     1:27:02
11357 James Mather           M4044      598/650   14:03     1:27:03
11358 Lisa Mather            F4044      627/803   14:03     1:27:04
11359 Mary Griggs            F4549      449/650   14:03     1:27:04
11360 Amanda Bracher         F2024     851/1014   14:03     1:27:05
11361 Dawn Butler            F4549      450/650   14:03     1:27:05
11362 Debbie Seiler          F5054      328/544   14:03     1:27:05
11363 Rhonda Gardiner        F3539      650/782   14:03     1:27:06
11364 Ariana Fey             F1619      461/561   14:04     1:27:08
11365 John Groene            M5559      376/480   14:04     1:27:08
11366 Greg Meyer             M5559      377/480   14:04     1:27:08
11367 Jamie Toadvine         F3034     830/1013   14:04     1:27:10
11368 Julie Wagner           F2024     852/1014   14:04     1:27:10
11369 Christina Wagner       F2529    1016/1195   14:04     1:27:10
11370 Kaitlin Dinkelacker    F1619      462/561   14:04     1:27:11
11371 Allison Weatherly      F1619      463/561   14:04     1:27:11
11372 Heather Weston         F3034     831/1013   14:04     1:27:11
11373 Laurel Pruden          F1619      464/561   14:04     1:27:11
11374 Kami Silk              F4044      628/803   14:04     1:27:12
11375 Terri High             F4044      629/803   14:04     1:27:13
11376 Tricia Gorman          F3539      651/782   14:04     1:27:13
11377 Karen Palasek          F4549      451/650   14:05     1:27:14
11378 Billy Weber            M2024      507/551   14:05     1:27:14
11379 Martie Eernisse        F5559      169/348   14:05     1:27:15
11380 Donna Hempelmann       F5559      170/348   14:05     1:27:16
11381 Lauren Walsh           F2024     853/1014   14:05     1:27:16
11382 Steven Walsh           M2024      508/551   14:05     1:27:17
11383 Cathy Pelosi           F4044      630/803   14:05     1:27:19
11384 Jill Mecklenborg       F3539      652/782   14:05     1:27:19
11385 David Rust             M2529      648/717   14:06     1:27:20
11386 Michele Iles           F4549      452/650   14:06     1:27:21
11387 Chelsea Rust           F2529    1017/1195   14:06     1:27:22
11388 Camilla Geraci         F5559      171/348   14:06     1:27:23
11389 Nancy Brun             F5559      172/348   14:06     1:27:23
11390 Kim Durst              F4549      453/650   14:06     1:27:25
11391 Lisa McAfee            F5054      329/544   14:06     1:27:25
11392 Christina Robinson     F2024     854/1014   14:06     1:27:25
11393 Sandy Fox              F5559      173/348   14:06     1:27:26
11394 Dana Robinson          F5054      330/544   14:06     1:27:26
11395 Dale McAfee            M4549      573/640   14:07     1:27:26
11396 Cynthia Warning        F4044      631/803   14:07     1:27:26
11397 Arthur Craig           M4549      574/640   14:07     1:27:27
11398 Kate Wagner            F1619      465/561   14:07     1:27:28
11399 Andrew Craig           M0115      338/399   14:07     1:27:28
11400 Peggy Roesch           F2529    1018/1195   14:07     1:27:28
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11401 Myron Davis            M7074        17/35   14:07     1:27:29
11402 Teresa Theetge         F4549      454/650   14:07     1:27:29
11403 Donna Gurren           F4044      632/803   14:07     1:27:30
11404 Angela Connelly        F5559      174/348   14:07     1:27:30
11405 Robert Gurren          M4549      575/640   14:07     1:27:30
11406 Jane Robinson          F6569         9/28   14:07     1:27:31
11407 April Dye              F2529    1019/1195   14:07     1:27:31
11408 Alison Lucas           F3034     832/1013   14:07     1:27:31
11409 Frank Key              M3539      567/609   14:07     1:27:32
11410 Curtis Lucas           M3539      568/609   14:08     1:27:33
11411 Catherine Morris       F3034     833/1013   14:08     1:27:34
11412 Gina Pies              F2529    1020/1195   14:08     1:27:35
11413 Jean Bondi             F5559      175/348   14:08     1:27:35
11414 Cherri Tulloch         F5054      331/544   14:08     1:27:36
11415 Megan Staton           F2024     855/1014   14:09     1:27:39
11416 Rejeanna Staton        F5054      332/544   14:09     1:27:39
11417 Beryl Donenfeld        F5559      176/348   14:09     1:27:40
11418 Jack Donenfeld         M6064      201/258   14:09     1:27:40
11419 Glen Whisler           M5559      378/480   14:09     1:27:40
11420 Mary Beth Nuss         F3034     834/1013   14:09     1:27:40
11421 Bailey Whisler         F2024     856/1014   14:09     1:27:42
11422 Michelle Menner        F3539      653/782   14:09     1:27:43
11423 Scott Menner           M3539      569/609   14:09     1:27:43
11424 Joseph Schmidt         M3034      720/778   14:09     1:27:44
11425 John Heim              M5559      379/480   14:10     1:27:45
11426 Jacob Motz             M2024      509/551   14:10     1:27:46
11427 Kelly Meyer            F2024     857/1014   14:10     1:27:47
11428 Miguel Alemany         M0115      339/399   14:10     1:27:48
11429 Ryann Collopy          F0115      300/387   14:10     1:27:48
11430 Sarah Moore            F1619      466/561   14:10     1:27:48
11431 Shannon Collopy        F3539      654/782   14:10     1:27:48
11432 Evan Burke             M2529      649/717   14:10     1:27:49
11433 Christopher Burke      M2024      510/551   14:10     1:27:49
11434 Jeffrey Minter         M5559      380/480   14:11     1:27:51
11435 Richard Smith          M4044      599/650   14:11     1:27:51
11436 Kathie Smith           F4044      633/803   14:11     1:27:51
11437 Andrea Siouris         F3539      655/782   14:11     1:27:52
11438 Carol Romohr           F5054      333/544   14:11     1:27:56
11439 Robert Romohr          M5054      558/640   14:11     1:27:56
11440 Bernie Lubbers         M5559      381/480   14:11     1:27:56
11441 Nathan Lubbers         M2024      511/551   14:11     1:27:57
11442 Donald Fritz           M6064      202/258   14:12     1:27:58
11443 Lisa Fritz             F5054      334/544   14:12     1:27:58
11444 Carl Kehres            M4549      576/640   14:12     1:28:00
11445 Laura Kehres           F0115      301/387   14:12     1:28:00
11446 April Craver           F3034     835/1013   14:12     1:28:01
11447 Carol Hall             F4549      455/650   14:12     1:28:01
11448 Sharon Guenthner       F5559      177/348   14:12     1:28:02
11449 Gabriela Guenthner     F1619      467/561   14:12     1:28:02
11450 Bonnie Kirkwood        F4549      456/650   14:13     1:28:03
11451 Shellie Horn           F4044      634/803   14:13     1:28:08
11452 Mike Williamson        M5559      382/480   14:13     1:28:08
11453 Jennifer Swinehart     F3539      656/782   14:13     1:28:08
11454 Jeanie Denman          F5054      335/544   14:13     1:28:08
11455 Brian Horn             M4044      600/650   14:13     1:28:08
11456 Carrie Miller          F5559      178/348   14:13     1:28:08
11457 Ken Miller             M5559      383/480   14:13     1:28:09
11458 David Kumpf            M2529      650/717   14:13     1:28:09
11459 Kelley Bleh            F5054      336/544   14:14     1:28:09
11460 Elizabeth Crush        F1619      468/561   14:14     1:28:09
11461 Joan Cody              F5559      179/348   14:14     1:28:10
11462 Mark Koch              M5054      559/640   14:14     1:28:10
11463 Stephen Holtmeier      M5559      384/480   14:14     1:28:10
11464 Jamie Glavic           F2529    1021/1195   14:14     1:28:10
11465 Michael Perry          M5054      560/640   14:14     1:28:11
11466 Henry Bole             M5054      561/640   14:14     1:28:11
11467 Jenna Samuelson        F1619      469/561   14:14     1:28:12
11468 Corky Weber            M5559      385/480   14:14     1:28:12
11469 Madeline Moisio        F0115      302/387   14:14     1:28:12
11470 Lisa Samuelson         F4549      457/650   14:14     1:28:13
11471 Leanne Bleh            F1619      470/561   14:14     1:28:14
11472 John Wiechart          M4044      601/650   14:14     1:28:14
11473 Meghan Kirkpatrick     F2024     858/1014   14:15     1:28:16
11474 Elizabeth Foote        F1619      471/561   14:15     1:28:17
11475 Arlene Murrin          F????        17/25   14:15     1:28:19
11476 Abby Speed             F2529    1022/1195   14:15     1:28:20
11477 Michael Nussbaum       M5559      386/480   14:15     1:28:20
11478 Maggie Stautberg       F2529    1023/1195   14:15     1:28:21
11479 Richard Tombragel      M5559      387/480   14:16     1:28:26
11480 Bob Ennis              M6569       64/101   14:16     1:28:26
11481 Nick Lonnemann         M5054      562/640   14:16     1:28:26
11482 Kim Lonnemann          F5054      337/544   14:16     1:28:27
11483 Carol Desmond          F6569        10/28   14:16     1:28:27
11484 Victoriavanwinkle Vanw F0115      303/387   14:16     1:28:27
11485 Mike Weber             M5559      388/480   14:16     1:28:27
11486 Kirsten Hill           F0115      304/387   14:16     1:28:27
11487 Tracy Peshek           F2529    1024/1195   14:17     1:28:28
11488 Julia Boyajian         F2529    1025/1195   14:17     1:28:28
11489 Scott Sake             M0115      340/399   14:17     1:28:28
11490 Meghan Weber           F2024     859/1014   14:17     1:28:30
11491 Abbie Grove            F3034     836/1013   14:17     1:28:31
11492 David Kirkpatrick      M5559      389/480   14:17     1:28:32
11493 Debbie Tesch           F5559      180/348   14:17     1:28:33
11494 Seth Miller            M2529      651/717   14:18     1:28:34
11495 Julie White            F4549      458/650   14:18     1:28:35
11496 Maryann Ries           F4549      459/650   14:18     1:28:35
11497 Julie Geiler           F5559      181/348   14:18     1:28:35
11498 Jack Barngrover        M0115      341/399   14:18     1:28:35
11499 Emilie Geiler          F2024     860/1014   14:18     1:28:35
11500 Amy Fogelson           F3539      657/782   14:18     1:28:36

Generated January 7, 2026 at 7:07 PM 115/139



102nd Thanksgiving Day Race - 2011 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
11501 Marilyn Meyer          F5559      182/348   14:18     1:28:38
11502 Elisabeth Poulin       F3034     837/1013   14:18     1:28:38
11503 Maggie McLeod          F1619      472/561   14:18     1:28:38
11504 Joann Videtto          F4549      460/650   14:18     1:28:38
11505 Emily Griswold         F1619      473/561   14:18     1:28:39
11506 Daniel Worth           M3034      721/778   14:18     1:28:39
11507 Grace Wiechart         F0115      305/387   14:18     1:28:40
11508 Angela Holt            F3034     838/1013   14:19     1:28:42
11509 Lindsay Brehm          F2529    1026/1195   14:19     1:28:42
11510 Ashley Coylb           F2529    1027/1195   14:19     1:28:42
11511 Elisabeth Risch        F2024     861/1014   14:19     1:28:43
11512 Mike Hedrick           M4549      577/640   14:19     1:28:45
11513 Megan Mihalovich       F1619      474/561   14:19     1:28:45
11514 Troy McKinley          M4549      578/640   14:19     1:28:46
11515 Kathy Minds            F4549      461/650   14:20     1:28:47
11516 Mike Scherpenberg      M4549      579/640   14:20     1:28:47
11517 Carolyn Smith          F3539      658/782   14:20     1:28:49
11518 Kelly Bowling          F4044      635/803   14:20     1:28:49
11519 Linda Moore            F4549      462/650   14:20     1:28:51
11520 Cathie Heidlage        F4549      463/650   14:20     1:28:52
11521 Karen Kunze            F5054      338/544   14:20     1:28:52
11522 Camille Woods          F3034     839/1013   14:21     1:28:54
11523 Roberta Tann           F5054      339/544   14:21     1:28:54
11524 Traci Stankiewicz      F3034     840/1013   14:21     1:28:54
11525 Clark Crabill          M6569       65/101   14:21     1:28:55
11526 Laura Boison           F5054      340/544   14:21     1:28:55
11527 Jody Coffman           F2529    1028/1195   14:21     1:28:57
11528 Taneha Negangard       F3034     841/1013   14:21     1:28:57
11529 Noelle Flood           F4044      636/803   14:21     1:28:57
11530 Brian Papke            M6569       66/101   14:21     1:28:58
11531 Melissa Stegman        F4044      637/803   14:22     1:28:59
11532 Adam Stegman           M3034      722/778   14:22     1:28:59
11533 Maribeth Snyder        F5054      341/544   14:22     1:29:01
11534 John Snyder            M5559      390/480   14:22     1:29:01
11535 Effie McIntosh         F3539      659/782   14:22     1:29:01
11536 Andrea Dee             F2529    1029/1195   14:22     1:29:01
11537 Evelyn Daniel          F4549      464/650   14:22     1:29:01
11538 Katrina Heiert         F2024     862/1014   14:22     1:29:01
11539 Thomas McCann          M6569       67/101   14:22     1:29:03
11540 Gerald Dolan           M7074        18/35   14:22     1:29:04
11541 Kimberly B             F2529    1030/1195   14:23     1:29:07
11542 Paige McLaughlin       F0115      306/387   14:23     1:29:08
11543 Sue McLeod             F4549      465/650   14:23     1:29:08
11544 Tom Sinclair           M5054      563/640   14:23     1:29:08
11545 Andrea Rust            F3034     842/1013   14:23     1:29:09
11546 Michael Rust           M3034      723/778   14:23     1:29:09
11547 Carol Snyder           F5559      183/348   14:23     1:29:11
11548 Kate Berliner          F3034     843/1013   14:24     1:29:12
11549 Dan Flood              M7074        19/35   14:24     1:29:12
11550 Gretchen Jackson       F4549      466/650   14:24     1:29:12
11551 Gail Sinclair          F5054      342/544   14:24     1:29:12
11552 Linna White            F6064       52/144   14:24     1:29:13
11553 Elizabeth Chisenhall   F3034     844/1013   14:24     1:29:14
11554 Mary Ann Meyer         F2024     863/1014   14:24     1:29:15
11555 Iwona Bielawska        F4549      467/650   14:24     1:29:15
11556 Rohan Ott              F2024     864/1014   14:24     1:29:15
11557 Cassidy Hudson         F0115      307/387   14:24     1:29:16
11558 Maya Jaafari           F0115      308/387   14:24     1:29:17
11559 Angie Weyman           F2529    1031/1195   14:24     1:29:17
11560 Carolyn Geiger         F6064       53/144   14:25     1:29:18
11561 Sarah Ott              F2529    1032/1195   14:25     1:29:19
11562 Joe Minges             M6064      203/258   14:25     1:29:19
11563 Chris Minges           M3539      570/609   14:25     1:29:21
11564 Kelly Hughes           F2529    1033/1195   14:25     1:29:22
11565 Lyn Hughes             M5559      391/480   14:25     1:29:22
11566 Gail Kirchner          F5559      184/348   14:25     1:29:23
11567 Patti Westphal         F5054      343/544   14:25     1:29:23
11568 Bob Kirkwood           M4549      580/640   14:25     1:29:23
11569 Mike Rolick            M5054      564/640   14:26     1:29:24
11570 Janette Rolick         F5559      185/348   14:26     1:29:25
11571 Trisha Drew            F????        18/25   14:26     1:29:26
11572 Cole Davoran           M0115      342/399   14:26     1:29:26
11573 Jeff Lewis             M5559      392/480   14:26     1:29:28
11574 Monet Stansbur         F4549      468/650   14:26     1:29:29
11575 Kent Hutchinson        M4044      602/650   14:27     1:29:31
11576 Amy Siderits           F4044      638/803   14:27     1:29:33
11577 Abigail Schnure        F1619      475/561   14:28     1:29:38
11578 Laura Ketchum          F4549      469/650   14:28     1:29:39
11579 Cynthia Rheude         F5559      186/348   14:29     1:29:42
11580 Gary Fox               M5559      393/480   14:29     1:29:43
11581 Bobby Sawyer           M2529      652/717   14:29     1:29:43
11582 Beth Pitner            F4549      470/650   14:29     1:29:45
11583 Thomas Ewing           M3034      724/778   14:29     1:29:45
11584 Allison Geiger         F2024     865/1014   14:29     1:29:46
11585 Cindy Haubner          F5559      187/348   14:29     1:29:46
11586 Heather Braley         F2529    1034/1195   14:29     1:29:46
11587 Jessica Shumard        F1619      476/561   14:29     1:29:47
11588 Emily Rock             F1619      477/561   14:29     1:29:47
11589 Cindy Maskery          F5054      344/544   14:29     1:29:48
11590 Teresa Geiger          F4549      471/650   14:29     1:29:48
11591 Darlene Rock           F5559      188/348   14:30     1:29:49
11592 Pam Kalkhoff           F4044      639/803   14:30     1:29:50
11593 Stacy Chew             F2024     866/1014   14:30     1:29:52
11594 Jessica Brown          F2529    1035/1195   14:30     1:29:53
11595 Danielle Lewis         F3034     845/1013   14:31     1:29:55
11596 Jason Brownlee         M3034      725/778   14:31     1:29:55
11597 Kathleen Steele        F3034     846/1013   14:31     1:29:56
11598 Tracy Uhlman           F3034     847/1013   14:31     1:29:56
11599 Garrett Uhlman         M2529      653/717   14:31     1:29:56
11600 Blane Polston          M3034      726/778   14:31     1:29:56
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11601 Lizzie Polston         F3034     848/1013   14:31     1:29:56
11602 Patricia Kibby         F4549      472/650   14:31     1:29:58
11603 Nicole Perkins         F2529    1036/1195   14:31     1:29:58
11604 Kevin Wright           M3034      727/778   14:31     1:29:59
11605 Lori Roberds           F5054      345/544   14:32     1:30:01
11606 Taylor Poore           F2024     867/1014   14:32     1:30:04
11607 Jeff Hansman           M5054      565/640   14:32     1:30:05
11608 Mary Faye Whisler      F5559      189/348   14:32     1:30:05
11609 Erin Ketchum           F0115      309/387   14:32     1:30:05
11610 Karl Von Allmen        M2024      512/551   14:32     1:30:05
11611 Gary Turner            M6064      204/258   14:32     1:30:06
11612 Gina Murray            F4549      473/650   14:32     1:30:07
11613 Jason Versteeg         M2024      513/551   14:32     1:30:07
11614 Alicia Brummett        F3034     849/1013   14:33     1:30:07
11615 Daniel Brummett        M3034      728/778   14:33     1:30:07
11616 Amy Wurdeman           F4044      640/803   14:33     1:30:07
11617 Emily Von Allmen       F5054      346/544   14:33     1:30:08
11618 Meagan Bauer           F2529    1037/1195   14:33     1:30:08
11619 Scott Bauer            M2529      654/717   14:33     1:30:09
11620 Amanda Kaltwasser      F0115      310/387   14:33     1:30:09
11621 Mary Ann Hansman       F5054      347/544   14:33     1:30:10
11622 Nancy Litzler          F5559      190/348   14:33     1:30:11
11623 Kevin Rennier          M3539      571/609   14:33     1:30:11
11624 Brad Steinmann         M4044      603/650   14:34     1:30:14
11625 Cathy West             F4044      641/803   14:34     1:30:15
11626 Eliz Fisher            F5054      348/544   14:34     1:30:15
11627 Amy Hernandez          F3539      660/782   14:34     1:30:15
11628 Loren Anderson         M6569       68/101   14:34     1:30:16
11629 Amy Anderson           F3034     850/1013   14:34     1:30:16
11630 Lisa Thrush            F5054      349/544   14:34     1:30:16
11631 Nathan Conklin         M3034      729/778   14:34     1:30:17
11632 Cori Siverhus          F2024     868/1014   14:34     1:30:17
11633 Ken Smith              M5559      394/480   14:34     1:30:17
11634 Jessica Kahny          F3034     851/1013   14:34     1:30:18
11635 Sheri Tomlin           F3539      661/782   14:34     1:30:19
11636 Haley Kahny            F0115      311/387   14:34     1:30:19
11637 Cindi Conklin          F5559      191/348   14:34     1:30:19
11638 Colton Schmitt         M1619      363/392   14:35     1:30:20
11639 Emily Roebker          F2024     869/1014   14:35     1:30:20
11640 Molly Thurner          F2024     870/1014   14:35     1:30:20
11641 Matthew Messer         M2024      514/551   14:35     1:30:21
11642 Willard Messer         M2024      515/551   14:35     1:30:21
11643 Pamela Messer          F5559      192/348   14:35     1:30:22
11644 Katie Thurner          F1619      478/561   14:35     1:30:23
11645 Madeline Versteeg      F5054      350/544   14:35     1:30:23
11646 Amy Coley              F3034     852/1013   14:35     1:30:24
11647 Candy Thurner          M4549      581/640   14:35     1:30:24
11648 Nona Waldeck           F5559      193/348   14:35     1:30:24
11649 Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:35     1:30:24
11650 Becky Balzer           F3034     853/1013   14:35     1:30:25
11651 Brittany Brigadoi      F2529    1038/1195   14:36     1:30:30
11652 Diane Roebel           F5054      351/544   14:36     1:30:31
11653 Jill Mullinix          F4549      474/650   14:36     1:30:31
11654 Michael McCarren       M3034      730/778   14:37     1:30:32
11655 Alice Perry            F6064       54/144   14:37     1:30:32
11656 Dale Baumann           M5559      395/480   14:37     1:30:33
11657 Genevieve Cornett      F3034     854/1013   14:37     1:30:34
11658 Bryan Cox              M2529      655/717   14:37     1:30:35
11659 Kristen Carr           F2529    1039/1195   14:37     1:30:37
11660 Diane Skierkiewicz     F5054      352/544   14:37     1:30:37
11661 William Tupes          M5054      566/640   14:38     1:30:38
11662 Beth Hoffmann          F5054      353/544   14:38     1:30:41
11663 Virginia Meyer         F5054      354/544   14:38     1:30:41
11664 Barbara Dundee         F6064       55/144   14:38     1:30:42
11665 Jim Elliott            M5559      396/480   14:38     1:30:44
11666 Jane Burke             F5559      194/348   14:39     1:30:47
11667 Mark Burke             M5559      397/480   14:39     1:30:47
11668 Ali Holbert            F2024     871/1014   14:39     1:30:47
11669 Ariel Flowers          F2529    1040/1195   14:39     1:30:48
11670 Joyce Jacobs           F5559      195/348   14:39     1:30:49
11671 Brittany Holbert       F2024     872/1014   14:39     1:30:49
11672 Connie Holbert         F4044      642/803   14:39     1:30:49
11673 Rhiannon Hoeweler      F3034     855/1013   14:39     1:30:49
11674 John Roessner          M2529      656/717   14:39     1:30:49
11675 Iris Bush              F6064       56/144   14:39     1:30:50
11676 Michelle Bieszczak     F2529    1041/1195   14:39     1:30:50
11677 Michelle Nieman        F3539      662/782   14:39     1:30:50
11678 Kathy Farfsing         F4549      475/650   14:39     1:30:50
11679 Dee Pittinger          F5559      196/348   14:39     1:30:50
11680 Karen Niemeyer         F5559      197/348   14:40     1:30:50
11681 Laura Edwards          F3539      663/782   14:40     1:30:51
11682 Judy Schwarz           F4549      476/650   14:40     1:30:51
11683 Diane Laiveling        F4549      477/650   14:40     1:30:51
11684 Tina Cadavid           F2529    1042/1195   14:40     1:30:52
11685 Debbie Phipps          F5054      355/544   14:40     1:30:52
11686 Mark Gillespie         M3034      731/778   14:40     1:30:52
11687 Leslie Hughes          F4549      478/650   14:40     1:30:53
11688 Anne Ernst             F5559      198/348   14:40     1:30:53
11689 Laurie Massa           F5559      199/348   14:40     1:30:54
11690 Therese Bina           F6064       57/144   14:40     1:30:54
11691 Stephanie Brockman     F2529    1043/1195   14:40     1:30:55
11692 Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:40     1:30:55
11693 Stacey Hyre            F4044      643/803   14:40     1:30:55
11694 Colleen Sandlin        F4549      479/650   14:40     1:30:55
11695 Abigail Shumard        F0115      312/387   14:40     1:30:56
11696 Ben France             M0115      343/399   14:40     1:30:56
11697 Mamie Davoran          F4044      644/803   14:40     1:30:56
11698 Jill Oaks              F5054      356/544   14:41     1:31:00
11699 Kathy Janson           F5054      357/544   14:41     1:31:01
11700 Mike Janson            M6064      205/258   14:41     1:31:01
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11701 Jennifer Reker         F3539      664/782   14:42     1:31:03
11702 Leah Roodhouse         F0115      313/387   14:42     1:31:04
11703 Angela White           F3539      665/782   14:42     1:31:05
11704 Jill Welch             F4044      645/803   14:42     1:31:06
11705 Erica Roodhouse        F5054      358/544   14:42     1:31:06
11706 Kelley Klahm           F2024     873/1014   14:42     1:31:07
11707 Kathryn Klahm          F2529    1044/1195   14:42     1:31:07
11708 Mark Nierling          M4044      604/650   14:43     1:31:11
11709 Charlie Crowther       M0115      344/399   14:43     1:31:12
11710 Ruth Corn              F4549      480/650   14:43     1:31:14
11711 Brian Reynolds         M3034      732/778   14:44     1:31:16
11712 Ted Funk               M4549      582/640   14:44     1:31:16
11713 Holly Paulinelli       F3539      666/782   14:44     1:31:17
11714 Joe Parayil            M5559      398/480   14:44     1:31:17
11715 Dean Hissett           M6064      206/258   14:44     1:31:18
11716 Susan Wenn             F5054      359/544   14:44     1:31:19
11717 Lewis L Stoffel        M5054      567/640   14:44     1:31:20
11718 Andrew Stoffel         M2024      516/551   14:44     1:31:21
11719 Katie Ackerman         F1619      479/561   14:45     1:31:22
11720 Holly Todd             F4549      481/650   14:45     1:31:22
11721 Kathy Reynolds         F4044      646/803   14:45     1:31:23
11722 Eugene Jacob           M5054      568/640   14:45     1:31:23
11723 Trev Dickson           M3539      572/609   14:45     1:31:24
11724 Diane Cheshire         F4549      482/650   14:45     1:31:24
11725 Maria Montag           F2024     874/1014   14:45     1:31:24
11726 Tess Reyes             F2024     875/1014   14:45     1:31:25
11727 James Gordon           M2024      517/551   14:45     1:31:25
11728 Laura Montag           F1619      480/561   14:45     1:31:25
11729 Henry David            M2529      657/717   14:45     1:31:25
11730 Pat Kalvin             F6064       58/144   14:45     1:31:26
11731 Barb Dressman          F5559      200/348   14:46     1:31:28
11732 Brittany Klenk         F0115      314/387   14:46     1:31:29
11733 Dave Klenk             M4549      583/640   14:46     1:31:29
11734 Denianne Gardner       F3034     856/1013   14:46     1:31:30
11735 Bruce Henry            M4549      584/640   14:46     1:31:30
11736 Claire Henry           F0115      315/387   14:46     1:31:31
11737 Aimee Bitter           F4044      647/803   14:46     1:31:31
11738 Hannah Groh            F1619      481/561   14:46     1:31:31
11739 Jean Gallt             F5054      360/544   14:47     1:31:35
11740 Larry Gault            M5054      569/640   14:47     1:31:35
11741 Stephanie Catalano     F3034     857/1013   14:47     1:31:36
11742 Stephanie Steffen      F4044      648/803   14:47     1:31:37
11743 Jennifer Mariani       F3539      667/782   14:47     1:31:37
11744 Kelly Pangallo         F3539      668/782   14:47     1:31:37
11745 Jessica Sinclair       F2529    1045/1195   14:47     1:31:38
11746 Genna Ruiz             F0115      316/387   14:47     1:31:38
11747 Penny Schwab           F4549      483/650   14:47     1:31:40
11748 Ronald Downer          M5054      570/640   14:48     1:31:44
11749 Daniel Howat           M1619      364/392   14:48     1:31:44
11750 Vince Bryant           M4549      585/640   14:48     1:31:44
11751 Alex Leondedis         M0115      345/399   14:48     1:31:45
11752 Rachel Spencer         F1619      482/561   14:48     1:31:45
11753 Amberlie Clutterbuck   F2024     876/1014   14:48     1:31:45
11754 Kim Meiser             F5054      361/544   14:48     1:31:46
11755 Lauren Roebuck         F2529    1046/1195   14:48     1:31:46
11756 Kristen Carter         F1619      483/561   14:48     1:31:46
11757 Sam Meiser             M1619      365/392   14:48     1:31:46
11758 Bates Crowther         M0115      346/399   14:49     1:31:47
11759 Bob Paul               M80UP          4/6   14:49     1:31:47
11760 Owen Clutterbcuk       M6064      207/258   14:49     1:31:48
11761 Michael Carter         M2024      518/551   14:49     1:31:48
11762 David Carter           M2024      519/551   14:49     1:31:48
11763 Jmichael Miller        M5054      571/640   14:49     1:31:48
11764 Claire Miller          F5054      362/544   14:49     1:31:49
11765 Vicki Freeman          F4549      484/650   14:49     1:31:51
11766 Philip Westerfield     M4044      605/650   14:49     1:31:52
11767 Michelle Girdler       F3539      669/782   14:49     1:31:52
11768 Kelly Brown            F4549      485/650   14:50     1:31:53
11769 Lauren Bernstein       F2529    1047/1195   14:50     1:31:55
11770 Amanda Kaiser          F1619      484/561   14:50     1:31:55
11771 Leigha Cummings        F0115      317/387   14:50     1:31:56
11772 Chrisy Hechler         F2024     877/1014   14:50     1:31:57
11773 Trey Wood              M1619      366/392   14:50     1:31:58
11774 Bill Todd              M6064      208/258   14:51     1:31:59
11775 Morgan Russell         F0115      318/387   14:51     1:31:59
11776 Carol Langdon          F5559      201/348   14:51     1:31:59
11777 Brendan McCarty        M3034      733/778   14:51     1:32:00
11778 Mary Kay Chuey         F6064       59/144   14:51     1:32:01
11779 Brooke Day             F3539      670/782   14:51     1:32:01
11780 Matt Finn              M2024      520/551   14:51     1:32:01
11781 Katie Osborne          F3034     858/1013   14:51     1:32:01
11782 Matt Mohl              M1619      367/392   14:51     1:32:01
11783 Melissa Woodard        F3034     859/1013   14:51     1:32:02
11784 Heather Kaufman        F3034     860/1013   14:51     1:32:03
11785 Lisandra Morales       F3034     861/1013   14:52     1:32:06
11786 Jack Gordon            M6064      209/258   14:52     1:32:06
11787 Loretta Gordon         F5559      202/348   14:52     1:32:06
11788 Sherri Weiss           F4044      649/803   14:52     1:32:07
11789 Alleya Stadtmiller     F0115      319/387   14:52     1:32:07
11790 Samantha Weiss         F0115      320/387   14:52     1:32:07
11791 Lynn Noble             F4549      486/650   14:52     1:32:08
11792 Marschell Russell      F4549      487/650   14:52     1:32:08
11793 Patty Blankenship      F5054      363/544   14:52     1:32:08
11794 General Gettys         M7074        20/35   14:52     1:32:08
11795 Paul Blunt             M6064      210/258   14:52     1:32:08
11796 Lisa Suleski           F5054      364/544   14:52     1:32:09
11797 Brigitte Blessing      F6064       60/144   14:52     1:32:09
11798 Alicia McCarren        F3034     862/1013   14:52     1:32:10
11799 Jenny Gibson           F5054      365/544   14:52     1:32:10
11800 Lisa McLaughlin        F5054      366/544   14:52     1:32:11
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11801 Jacquelyn Boucher      F4549      488/650   14:53     1:32:12
11802 Bethany McAlister      F2529    1048/1195   14:53     1:32:12
11803 Kim Wiest              F4044      650/803   14:53     1:32:12
11804 Joyce Shoemaker        F5054      367/544   14:53     1:32:12
11805 Stephanie Jennings     F4044      651/803   14:53     1:32:12
11806 Lynn Mohl              F4549      489/650   14:53     1:32:16
11807 Gary R Davis           M5559      399/480   14:53     1:32:16
11808 Brian Ramstetter       M5054      572/640   14:53     1:32:16
11809 Lynn Ruehl             F6064       61/144   14:54     1:32:17
11810 Julie Ruehl            F1619      485/561   14:54     1:32:18
11811 Janie Spille           F5054      368/544   14:54     1:32:18
11812 Tracy Ruiz             F3539      671/782   14:54     1:32:19
11813 Madeleine Ludlow       F5559      203/348   14:54     1:32:21
11814 Lucas Merker           M1619      368/392   14:54     1:32:22
11815 Danielle Cipriani      F2024     878/1014   14:54     1:32:22
11816 Catherine Madden-Harpe F4549      490/650   14:55     1:32:23
11817 Cindy Lillie           F5054      369/544   14:55     1:32:24
11818 Kim Lillie             F2024     879/1014   14:55     1:32:24
11819 Scott Harper           M5054      573/640   14:55     1:32:25
11820 Patricia Linhart       F6064       62/144   14:55     1:32:25
11821 Keirsten Feinauer      F0115      321/387   14:55     1:32:26
11822 Jack Pillie            M6064      211/258   14:55     1:32:26
11823 Ellen Gruber           F6064       63/144   14:55     1:32:27
11824 Katie Dunn             F1619      486/561   14:55     1:32:27
11825 Mike Draznik           M5559      400/480   14:55     1:32:28
11826 Marjorie Compton       F6064       64/144   14:56     1:32:30
11827 Melissa Hawthorne      F5054      370/544   14:56     1:32:30
11828 Kimberly Dalton        F2529    1049/1195   14:56     1:32:30
11829 Nicole Oeder           F2024     880/1014   14:56     1:32:31
11830 Tess Eger              F2024     881/1014   14:56     1:32:31
11831 Susan Van Amerongen    F5054      371/544   14:56     1:32:32
11832 Ben Hugenberg          M0115      347/399   14:56     1:32:33
11833 Shelli Hugenberg       F4044      652/803   14:56     1:32:33
11834 Andy Anderson          M2529      658/717   14:57     1:32:37
11835 Kim Howell             F3539      672/782   14:57     1:32:38
11836 Kelsey Fairhurst       F2024     882/1014   14:57     1:32:39
11837 Kimberly Benkner       F3034     863/1013   14:57     1:32:39
11838 Kimberly Elmer         F4044      653/803   14:57     1:32:39
11839 Chris Conley           M3034      734/778   14:57     1:32:40
11840 Verne Fairhurst        M6064      212/258   14:57     1:32:41
11841 Molly Partusch         F2024     883/1014   14:58     1:32:43
11842 Joanne Moore           F4044      654/803   14:58     1:32:44
11843 David Moore            M4044      606/650   14:58     1:32:45
11844 Carol Huesing          F5054      372/544   14:58     1:32:46
11845 Jeanne Piccola         F5559      204/348   14:58     1:32:46
11846 Caden Shirk            M0115      348/399   14:58     1:32:48
11847 Reade Hoffmann         M3034      735/778   14:59     1:32:48
11848 Sandra Shirk           F4044      655/803   14:59     1:32:48
11849 Rachel Hoffmann        F2529    1050/1195   14:59     1:32:49
11850 Michele Vollman        F5054      373/544   14:59     1:32:50
11851 Jawaun McBride         M1619      369/392   14:59     1:32:51
11852 Erica Olkes            F1619      487/561   14:59     1:32:51
11853 Carly Levick           F1619      488/561   14:59     1:32:51
11854 Karin Zuber            F5054      374/544   14:59     1:32:52
11855 Patty Partusch         F2024     884/1014   14:59     1:32:52
11856 Crystal Finn           F2529    1051/1195   14:59     1:32:53
11857 Colleen Ford           F2529    1052/1195   14:59     1:32:53
11858 Jocelyn Moses          F3034     864/1013   15:00     1:32:55
11859 Scott Harper           M3539      573/609   15:00     1:32:55
11860 Joy Wilson             F2529    1053/1195   15:00     1:32:56
11861 Cassandra Balash       F2024     885/1014   15:00     1:32:56
11862 John Henry Martin      M0115      349/399   15:00     1:32:57
11863 Carol Schulte          F5559      205/348   15:01     1:33:01
11864 Nancy Marcum           F5054      375/544   15:01     1:33:01
11865 Melinda Wakefield      F6064       65/144   15:01     1:33:04
11866 Rachel Bahr            F4044      656/803   15:01     1:33:04
11867 David Fox              M5054      574/640   15:01     1:33:05
11868 Pam Wilson             F5054      376/544   15:01     1:33:05
11869 Joseph Shim            M2529      659/717   15:01     1:33:05
11870 Cindy Muething         F5054      377/544   15:01     1:33:06
11871 Morgan Dinkelacker     F0115      322/387   15:01     1:33:06
11872 Tom Muething           M5559      401/480   15:01     1:33:06
11873 Chris James            F4044      657/803   15:01     1:33:06
11874 Twyla Storage          F6064       66/144   15:02     1:33:09
11875 Meredith Meyer         F0115      323/387   15:02     1:33:10
11876 Lisa Pruden            F4549      491/650   15:02     1:33:10
11877 Gail Bongiovanni       F6064       67/144   15:02     1:33:12
11878 Nickie Dinkelacker     F5054      378/544   15:02     1:33:12
11879 Arin Contra            F2024     886/1014   15:02     1:33:13
11880 Melissa Tomlin         F3539      673/782   15:03     1:33:13
11881 Renee Lafaive          F4044      658/803   15:03     1:33:19
11882 Darlene Reifenberger   F6064       68/144   15:03     1:33:19
11883 Mary Rovito            F5559      206/348   15:03     1:33:19
11884 Chance Leisgang        M1619      370/392   15:03     1:33:19
11885 Paige Closson          F1619      489/561   15:04     1:33:19
11886 David Elmer            M4044      607/650   15:04     1:33:19
11887 Lauren Vandierendonc   F0115      324/387   15:04     1:33:20
11888 Deborah Ginocchio      F5559      207/348   15:04     1:33:20
11889 Louis Ginocchio        M3034      736/778   15:04     1:33:20
11890 Brenda Dunla           F6064       69/144   15:04     1:33:20
11891 Margaret Tedder        F3034     865/1013   15:04     1:33:21
11892 Teri Rose              F4549      492/650   15:04     1:33:21
11893 Barb Stigler           F6064       70/144   15:04     1:33:23
11894 Thomas Blumer          M5559      402/480   15:04     1:33:24
11895 Mindy Weigel           F5054      379/544   15:04     1:33:24
11896 Victor Wagner          M0115      350/399   15:04     1:33:25
11897 Melissa Hoyt           F5054      380/544   15:04     1:33:25
11898 Martha Wagner          F4549      493/650   15:04     1:33:25
11899 Alexandra Saunders     F2024     887/1014   15:05     1:33:25
11900 Seth Graves            M2024      521/551   15:05     1:33:26
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11901 Pat Malone             M4044      608/650   15:05     1:33:27
11902 Amy Heckmann           F2024     888/1014   15:05     1:33:27
11903 Camille Gartner        F4044      659/803   15:05     1:33:27
11904 Evelyn Joseph          F5054      381/544   15:05     1:33:27
11905 Ted Heckmann           M5054      575/640   15:05     1:33:27
11906 William Borek          M5559      403/480   15:05     1:33:27
11907 Stacey Lovins          F0115      325/387   15:05     1:33:27
11908 Emma Hayes             F0115      326/387   15:05     1:33:28
11909 Heidi Felton           F4549      494/650   15:05     1:33:28
11910 Doug Saunders          M5054      576/640   15:05     1:33:29
11911 Olivia Martin          F2024     889/1014   15:05     1:33:30
11912 John Sears             M7074        21/35   15:06     1:33:32
11913 Joanna Sears           F3539      674/782   15:06     1:33:32
11914 Mandy Bartel           F3034     866/1013   15:06     1:33:32
11915 Charles Jonah          M6569       69/101   15:06     1:33:35
11916 Mary Newman            F3034     867/1013   15:06     1:33:35
11917 Mara Richards          F3034     868/1013   15:06     1:33:35
11918 Sallie Woedl           F6064       71/144   15:07     1:33:39
11919 Sandy Woedl            F6064       72/144   15:07     1:33:39
11920 Larry Wiseman          M6064      213/258   15:07     1:33:41
11921 Christy Commerton      F3034     869/1013   15:07     1:33:41
11922 Mary Conner            F5559      208/348   15:07     1:33:41
11923 Kelly Hampton          F2529    1054/1195   15:08     1:33:45
11924 Susan MacPherson       F2529    1055/1195   15:08     1:33:45
11925 Cindi Acree-Hamann     F5054      382/544   15:08     1:33:45
11926 Teresa Marcus          F6064       73/144   15:08     1:33:46
11927 Kathryn Kreeger        F4044      660/803   15:08     1:33:46
11928 Wendie Fauerbach       F4044      661/803   15:08     1:33:46
11929 Nancy Ball             F5559      209/348   15:08     1:33:47
11930 Isaiah Crowley         M0115      351/399   15:08     1:33:48
11931 Debbie Martin          F5559      210/348   15:08     1:33:49
11932 David Martin           M2529      660/717   15:08     1:33:49
11933 Reva Squibb            F3034     870/1013   15:09     1:33:52
11934 Philip Harris          M2024      522/551   15:09     1:33:53
11935 Christie Reeves        F3034     871/1013   15:09     1:33:54
11936 Shari Hedrick          F1619      490/561   15:09     1:33:54
11937 Rebecca Volk           F2024     890/1014   15:09     1:33:54
11938 Michael Shewmon        M2529      661/717   15:09     1:33:54
11939 Karla Harris           F5054      383/544   15:09     1:33:54
11940 Trina Moore            F5054      384/544   15:09     1:33:55
11941 Stephanie Shewmon      F2529    1056/1195   15:09     1:33:55
11942 Beverly Pryor          F5054      385/544   15:09     1:33:55
11943 Courtney Caldwell      F0115      327/387   15:09     1:33:55
11944 Sue Bogenschutz        F5054      386/544   15:09     1:33:56
11945 Sheila Meyer           F5054      387/544   15:10     1:33:57
11946 Doug Pohlman           M4044      609/650   15:10     1:33:58
11947 Stacy Pohlman          F4044      662/803   15:10     1:33:58
11948 Marlene Schum          F5054      388/544   15:10     1:33:59
11949 Amy McMahan            F1619      491/561   15:10     1:34:00
11950 Gina Carrero           F2529    1057/1195   15:10     1:34:01
11951 Melissa Kuhlman        F2529    1058/1195   15:10     1:34:01
11952 Cara Williams          F1619      492/561   15:10     1:34:01
11953 Susannah Hayes         F2529    1059/1195   15:10     1:34:01
11954 Kevine Williams        F4044      663/803   15:10     1:34:02
11955 Carrianne Elliott      F3539      675/782   15:11     1:34:05
11956 Donna Bailey           F4044      664/803   15:11     1:34:05
11957 Steven Beischel        M2529      662/717   15:11     1:34:08
11958 Donna Schevene         F4549      495/650   15:11     1:34:08
11959 Jazzy Bens             F1619      493/561   15:11     1:34:08
11960 Rachel Neumann         F2529    1060/1195   15:12     1:34:10
11961 Betsy Leigh            F5559      211/348   15:12     1:34:11
11962 Katrina McQueary       F1619      494/561   15:12     1:34:11
11963 Jeff Zimmerman         M3034      737/778   15:12     1:34:12
11964 Kimberly Mardis        F2529    1061/1195   15:12     1:34:13
11965 Sarah Hester           F3034     872/1013   15:12     1:34:13
11966 Susan Maddux           F4549      496/650   15:12     1:34:13
11967 Doug Bad               M3034      738/778   15:12     1:34:15
11968 Vicki Sweeney          F5559      212/348   15:13     1:34:15
11969 Tina Selden Sweeney    F4044      665/803   15:13     1:34:16
11970 Kyle Cadwallader       M2024      523/551   15:13     1:34:16
11971 Corrie Harrison        F2529    1062/1195   15:13     1:34:16
11972 Margaret Hyden         F5559      213/348   15:13     1:34:16
11973 Meghan Donnellon       F3034     873/1013   15:13     1:34:18
11974 Julia Ginocchio        F3539      676/782   15:13     1:34:19
11975 Erika Stupprich        F3034     874/1013   15:13     1:34:20
11976 Sarah Fischer          F3034     875/1013   15:13     1:34:20
11977 Angie Leondedis        F4549      497/650   15:13     1:34:21
11978 Michael Jackson        M5559      404/480   15:13     1:34:21
11979 Kelly Ruwe             F4044      666/803   15:14     1:34:21
11980 Elizabeth Schneider    F1619      495/561   15:14     1:34:22
11981 Bonnie Naylor          F4549      498/650   15:14     1:34:22
11982 Lisa Caudill           F3539      677/782   15:14     1:34:23
11983 Emily Bennett          F2529    1063/1195   15:14     1:34:23
11984 Garner Oetjen          M3539      574/609   15:14     1:34:23
11985 Jack Rafferty          M0115      352/399   15:14     1:34:24
11986 Robert Wehb            M5559      405/480   15:14     1:34:26
11987 Brittany Piacente      F2024     891/1014   15:14     1:34:26
11988 Joan Greenwell         F4549      499/650   15:14     1:34:26
11989 Kim Reed               F5054      389/544   15:14     1:34:27
11990 Robin Hankins          F5054      390/544   15:14     1:34:27
11991 Kim Webb               F5054      391/544   15:15     1:34:28
11992 Wendy Hammond          F4549      500/650   15:15     1:34:30
11993 Susan Sien             F4549      501/650   15:15     1:34:30
11994 Renee Ertel            F4044      667/803   15:15     1:34:30
11995 Pam Combs              F5054      392/544   15:15     1:34:31
11996 Sandy Ertel            F5054      393/544   15:15     1:34:32
11997 Pam Suttoff            F6064       74/144   15:15     1:34:33
11998 Joe Jones              M4044      610/650   15:16     1:34:34
11999 Judy Lyons             F5559      214/348   15:16     1:34:34
12000 Lauren Harris          F2529    1064/1195   15:16     1:34:34
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12001 Kari Wisowaty          F2529    1065/1195   15:16     1:34:34
12002 Aaron Zlatkin          M3539      575/609   15:16     1:34:34
12003 Rachel Zlatkin         F3539      678/782   15:16     1:34:35
12004 Bernard Peters         M5054      577/640   15:16     1:34:35
12005 Mike Callaghan         M6064      214/258   15:16     1:34:35
12006 Frank Suttoff          M6064      215/258   15:16     1:34:39
12007 Walt Pottschmidt       M6064      216/258   15:16     1:34:40
12008 Jan Ankenbauer         F5559      215/348   15:17     1:34:40
12009 Janice Rafferty        F4549      502/650   15:17     1:34:41
12010 Katie Deblasio         F2024     892/1014   15:17     1:34:42
12011 Christina Henderson    F2529    1066/1195   15:17     1:34:43
12012 Nicole Crowley         F3034     876/1013   15:17     1:34:44
12013 Michelle Diekmeyer     F4044      668/803   15:17     1:34:44
12014 Beverly Jansen         F6569        11/28   15:17     1:34:45
12015 Maria Schaefer         F4549      503/650   15:17     1:34:45
12016 Michelle Thompson      F2529    1067/1195   15:18     1:34:49
12017 Ginger Ovens           F4549      504/650   15:18     1:34:49
12018 Michael Vornberg       M5054      578/640   15:18     1:34:51
12019 Rebekah Beischel       F2529    1068/1195   15:18     1:34:51
12020 Karen Vornberg         F4549      505/650   15:18     1:34:51
12021 Jenni Stadtmiller      F2529    1069/1195   15:18     1:34:51
12022 Michael Stadtmiller    M2529      663/717   15:18     1:34:51
12023 Lisa Cieslewicz        F5054      394/544   15:18     1:34:52
12024 Jessi Vignale          F1619      496/561   15:18     1:34:52
12025 Kim Peters             F5054      395/544   15:19     1:34:52
12026 Tom Vignale            M5054      579/640   15:19     1:34:54
12027 Dana Clark             F1619      497/561   15:19     1:34:55
12028 Wednesday Puthoff      F3539      679/782   15:19     1:34:55
12029 Frances Clark          F4549      506/650   15:19     1:34:56
12030 Lisa Tomes             F4549      507/650   15:19     1:34:57
12031 Jesse Neack            M3034      739/778   15:19     1:34:57
12032 Lauren McMillan        F2024     893/1014   15:19     1:34:58
12033 Jacob Borgemenke       M1619      371/392   15:20     1:34:59
12034 Molly Katz             F5559      216/348   15:20     1:35:00
12035 John Doyle             M4549      586/640   15:20     1:35:01
12036 Karen Blair            F6569        12/28   15:20     1:35:02
12037 Lauren Schmidt         F2529    1070/1195   15:20     1:35:02
12038 Angela Haughey;        F3539      680/782   15:20     1:35:02
12039 Laura Church           F5559      217/348   15:20     1:35:03
12040 Mark Muething          M5054      580/640   15:20     1:35:03
12041 Kristen Schmidt        F2024     894/1014   15:20     1:35:03
12042 Brett Mueller          M2024      524/551   15:20     1:35:04
12043 Jill Cowan             F1619      498/561   15:21     1:35:05
12044 Kelly Kaes             F1619      499/561   15:21     1:35:06
12045 Karen Anders           F5054      396/544   15:21     1:35:06
12046 Ken Cowan              M5054      581/640   15:21     1:35:06
12047 Emily Kaes             F2024     895/1014   15:21     1:35:06
12048 Dave Scott             M5054      582/640   15:21     1:35:07
12049 Terri Murray           F4044      669/803   15:21     1:35:07
12050 Jared Bowman           M2024      525/551   15:21     1:35:07
12051 Rachel Matson          F2024     896/1014   15:21     1:35:08
12052 Jeanne Vieth           F4044      670/803   15:21     1:35:10
12053 Elizabeth Vieth        F3034     877/1013   15:21     1:35:11
12054 Carolyn Thompson       F5054      397/544   15:22     1:35:12
12055 Katherine Vieth        F3034     878/1013   15:22     1:35:12
12056 Hunter Chrisman        M0115      353/399   15:22     1:35:13
12057 Anita Quelle           F5559      218/348   15:22     1:35:13
12058 Cameron Chrisman       M0115      354/399   15:22     1:35:13
12059 Scott Gurney           M5054      583/640   15:22     1:35:13
12060 Pat Gastreich          F6064       75/144   15:22     1:35:14
12061 Anne Commerton         F5054      398/544   15:22     1:35:14
12062 Kate Stephenson        F0115      328/387   15:22     1:35:14
12063 Theresa Scott          F5054      399/544   15:22     1:35:14
12064 Grace Paschall         F1619      500/561   15:22     1:35:14
12065 David Klump            M4044      611/650   15:22     1:35:15
12066 Norbert Berberich      M4549      587/640   15:22     1:35:16
12067 Krystie Berberich      F3539      681/782   15:22     1:35:16
12068 Katie Berberich        F1619      501/561   15:22     1:35:16
12069 Marybeth Hill          F4549      508/650   15:23     1:35:17
12070 Todd Schmidgall        M4549      588/640   15:23     1:35:18
12071 Raejean Downs          F3539      682/782   15:23     1:35:19
12072 Unknown Runner                        0/0   15:23     1:35:20
12073 Unknown Runner                        0/0   15:23     1:35:20
12074 Carol Osterbrock       F4044      671/803   15:23     1:35:20
12075 Dana Hill              F3034     879/1013   15:23     1:35:21
12076 Tom Kuntz              M5054      584/640   15:23     1:35:21
12077 Kay Kuntz              F5054      400/544   15:23     1:35:22
12078 Michael Moore          M4549      589/640   15:23     1:35:23
12079 Cassie Moore           F4044      672/803   15:24     1:35:23
12080 Elizabeth Hunter       F2024     897/1014   15:24     1:35:24
12081 Unknown Runner                        0/0   15:24     1:35:24
12082 Tim Hill               M4044      612/650   15:24     1:35:25
12083 Rebecca Bachman        F4549      509/650   15:24     1:35:25
12084 Sandra McGee           F4044      673/803   15:24     1:35:25
12085 Jeffrey Seng           M4044      613/650   15:24     1:35:25
12086 Ed Stenger             M6064      217/258   15:24     1:35:28
12087 Heather Mulvaney       F3034     880/1013   15:24     1:35:28
12088 Kelli Clark            F3034     881/1013   15:24     1:35:29
12089 Michael Hardy          M6569       70/101   15:25     1:35:30
12090 Josh Wiedemann         M0115      355/399   15:25     1:35:30
12091 Matthew Queen          M4044      614/650   15:25     1:35:30
12092 Beth Hancock           F3034     882/1013   15:25     1:35:34
12093 Renee Kreisa           F6569        13/28   15:25     1:35:34
12094 Jenny Lachmann         F3539      683/782   15:25     1:35:35
12095 Michelle Jones         F4044      674/803   15:25     1:35:35
12096 Chandra Custis         M3539      576/609   15:26     1:35:36
12097 Jill Murphy            F5559      219/348   15:26     1:35:39
12098 Thomas Kreisa          M0115      356/399   15:26     1:35:39
12099 Jennifer True          F3539      684/782   15:26     1:35:40
12100 Lucy Goodkin           F6064       76/144   15:26     1:35:40
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12101 Kimberly Foote         F4044      675/803   15:26     1:35:41
12102 Dan Hechler            M0115      357/399   15:27     1:35:44
12103 Michael McDermott      M3034      740/778   15:27     1:35:45
12104 Katlynn Barnes         F0115      329/387   15:27     1:35:45
12105 Marilyn Hunter         F6569        14/28   15:27     1:35:45
12106 Molly Wesley-Chevalier F4044      676/803   15:27     1:35:45
12107 Kelly McDermott        F3034     883/1013   15:27     1:35:46
12108 Charlie Myers          M0115      358/399   15:27     1:35:46
12109 Debbie Porter          F5054      401/544   15:27     1:35:46
12110 Sarah Archibald        F2024     898/1014   15:27     1:35:46
12111 Mike Beckman           M2529      664/717   15:27     1:35:47
12112 Alicia Ryam            F2529    1071/1195   15:27     1:35:48
12113 Shauna Salyers         F2529    1072/1195   15:28     1:35:48
12114 Jon Quatman            M5559      406/480   15:28     1:35:49
12115 Joe Mayer              M5559      407/480   15:28     1:35:49
12116 Kenneth Spille         M4549      590/640   15:28     1:35:49
12117 Lauryn Brown           F2529    1073/1195   15:28     1:35:49
12118 Shell Von Stauffenberg F2024     899/1014   15:28     1:35:51
12119 Tom Smith              M5559      408/480   15:28     1:35:52
12120 Derick Dieters         M1619      372/392   15:28     1:35:52
12121 Tricia Kremer          F2529    1074/1195   15:28     1:35:52
12122 Unknown Runner                        0/0   15:28     1:35:53
12123 Tracy Rouse            F2529    1075/1195   15:28     1:35:53
12124 Jackie Reau            F4044      677/803   15:28     1:35:53
12125 Mary Smith             F5559      220/348   15:28     1:35:53
12126 Joan Queen             F4044      678/803   15:29     1:35:54
12127 Wyatt Westendorf       M0115      359/399   15:29     1:35:54
12128 Betsy Ross             F5054      402/544   15:29     1:35:56
12129 Peggy Braun            F3539      685/782   15:29     1:35:56
12130 Katie Evans            F3034     884/1013   15:29     1:35:56
12131 Marlee Treta           F0115      330/387   15:29     1:35:56
12132 Maryjo Wiedemann       F4044      679/803   15:29     1:35:57
12133 Heather Hils           F2024     900/1014   15:29     1:35:57
12134 Henry Brown            M6569       71/101   15:29     1:35:58
12135 Rachel Flum            F1619      502/561   15:29     1:35:59
12136 April Stutler          F4549      510/650   15:29     1:36:00
12137 Rick Leffler           M5559      409/480   15:29     1:36:00
12138 Tina Marie Iacobucci-T F5054      403/544   15:29     1:36:00
12139 Patty Webeler          F5559      221/348   15:30     1:36:01
12140 Megan St. John         F2024     901/1014   15:30     1:36:01
12141 Meredith Linde         F2024     902/1014   15:30     1:36:01
12142 Jessica Fisk           F3539      686/782   15:30     1:36:01
12143 Nicole Sullivan        F3539      687/782   15:30     1:36:02
12144 Cari Kelly             F3539      688/782   15:30     1:36:02
12145 Kimberly Franz         F5054      404/544   15:30     1:36:04
12146 David Tiffany          M5559      410/480   15:30     1:36:05
12147 Pat Fettig             F5559      222/348   15:30     1:36:05
12148 Thomas Treta           M1619      373/392   15:30     1:36:06
12149 Edward Franz           M5054      585/640   15:30     1:36:06
12150 Courtnya Kluesene      F2024     903/1014   15:30     1:36:06
12151 Mary Tiffany           F5054      405/544   15:30     1:36:06
12152 Lynn Peters            F5559      223/348   15:30     1:36:06
12153 Bob Bard               M3539      577/609   15:31     1:36:07
12154 Jayme Osika            F4549      511/650   15:31     1:36:08
12155 John Peters            M5559      411/480   15:31     1:36:08
12156 Adam Osika             M1619      374/392   15:31     1:36:08
12157 Carter Flora           M0115      360/399   15:31     1:36:09
12158 Sarah Flum             F1619      503/561   15:31     1:36:09
12159 Connor Flora           M0115      361/399   15:31     1:36:09
12160 Daniel Flum            M2024      526/551   15:31     1:36:10
12161 Konnor Wilson          M0115      362/399   15:31     1:36:11
12162 Douglas Flora          M4044      615/650   15:31     1:36:12
12163 Jordan Harding         F2024     904/1014   15:31     1:36:12
12164 Andrea Flora           F4044      680/803   15:31     1:36:12
12165 James Wilson           M0115      363/399   15:31     1:36:12
12166 Heather Strain         F3034     885/1013   15:32     1:36:13
12167 Mike Henderlight       M5054      586/640   15:32     1:36:14
12168 Belinda Honican        F4044      681/803   15:32     1:36:14
12169 Karen Murphy           F4549      512/650   15:32     1:36:14
12170 Kelley Harris          F4549      513/650   15:32     1:36:14
12171 Jason Schafer          M2529      665/717   15:32     1:36:16
12172 Nicholas Flaspohler    M3034      741/778   15:32     1:36:16
12173 Sara Savitz            F1619      504/561   15:32     1:36:16
12174 Megan McCarty          F3034     886/1013   15:32     1:36:16
12175 Michelle Diederich     F0115      331/387   15:32     1:36:16
12176 Paetra Baker           F3034     887/1013   15:32     1:36:16
12177 Diane Diederich        F5054      406/544   15:32     1:36:16
12178 Reilly Flora           F0115      332/387   15:32     1:36:19
12179 Jonna Wilson           F1619      505/561   15:33     1:36:19
12180 Tom Zwick              M5054      587/640   15:33     1:36:19
12181 Amy Bland              F2024     905/1014   15:33     1:36:22
12182 Matthew Clements       M2024      527/551   15:33     1:36:22
12183 Diane Adams            F2024     906/1014   15:33     1:36:24
12184 Sue Nobbe              F4044      682/803   15:34     1:36:25
12185 Sara Spurr             F2024     907/1014   15:34     1:36:25
12186 Tim Sharrock           M2529      666/717   15:34     1:36:26
12187 Sara Gebhard           F2529    1076/1195   15:34     1:36:26
12188 Nicki Ciminillo        F3034     888/1013   15:34     1:36:26
12189 Connie Scott           F3034     889/1013   15:34     1:36:27
12190 Emily Griner           F2529    1077/1195   15:34     1:36:27
12191 Ralph Neller           M6064      218/258   15:34     1:36:27
12192 Kari Fletcher          F3034     890/1013   15:34     1:36:27
12193 Katie McCann           F2024     908/1014   15:34     1:36:27
12194 Maggie Mason           F2529    1078/1195   15:34     1:36:28
12195 Tim Keyes              M6064      219/258   15:34     1:36:28
12196 Randy King             M5559      412/480   15:34     1:36:28
12197 Tim McCann             M3034      742/778   15:34     1:36:30
12198 John McCann            M3539      578/609   15:34     1:36:30
12199 Greg Papke             M4044      616/650   15:34     1:36:31
12200 Kathy Damm             F4549      514/650   15:34     1:36:31
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12201 Debbie Brungs          F5054      407/544   15:35     1:36:32
12202 Courtney Alloway       F2529    1079/1195   15:35     1:36:35
12203 Drew Dinkelacker       M5054      588/640   15:35     1:36:36
12204 Adam Alloway           M2529      667/717   15:35     1:36:36
12205 Sharyn Rebel           F5559      224/348   15:35     1:36:37
12206 Milbeth Hinton         F3539      689/782   15:35     1:36:37
12207 Elisa Alspaugh         F4549      515/650   15:35     1:36:37
12208 Carol Dean             F5559      225/348   15:36     1:36:38
12209 Larry Lewis            M6064      220/258   15:36     1:36:38
12210 Anne Kinsman           F4044      683/803   15:36     1:36:38
12211 Nichole Thorne         F3539      690/782   15:36     1:36:39
12212 James Wilson           M4044      617/650   15:36     1:36:39
12213 Stacey Walsh           F4549      516/650   15:36     1:36:39
12214 Stacey Unkraut         F3539      691/782   15:36     1:36:39
12215 Julie Layne            F5054      408/544   15:36     1:36:43
12216 Matt Rogers            M2529      668/717   15:36     1:36:43
12217 Karen Mathena          F5054      409/544   15:36     1:36:43
12218 Colleen Lawhon         F2529    1080/1195   15:36     1:36:43
12219 Joan Burrill           F5054      410/544   15:36     1:36:43
12220 Shannon Dauer          F2529    1081/1195   15:36     1:36:43
12221 Katie Burroughs        F3539      692/782   15:37     1:36:44
12222 Elizabeth Warnken      F3539      693/782   15:37     1:36:44
12223 Karen McGarry          F4549      517/650   15:37     1:36:46
12224 John Noble             M4549      591/640   15:37     1:36:46
12225 Zoe Noble              F0115      333/387   15:37     1:36:46
12226 Aimee Baker            F4044      684/803   15:37     1:36:47
12227 Scott Lofland          M4044      618/650   15:37     1:36:47
12228 Greg Vandierendonck    M5054      589/640   15:37     1:36:49
12229 Alissa Stachowski      F4044      685/803   15:38     1:36:53
12230 Jennifer Paxton        F1619      506/561   15:38     1:36:53
12231 Kevin Stachowski       M4549      592/640   15:38     1:36:53
12232 Charlotte Markovich    F5054      411/544   15:38     1:36:56
12233 John Beatty            M2024      528/551   15:39     1:36:57
12234 Paul Sallada           M6569       72/101   15:39     1:36:57
12235 Sarah Beatty           F2024     909/1014   15:39     1:36:58
12236 Karen Grayson          F4044      686/803   15:39     1:36:58
12237 Jennifer West          F5559      226/348   15:39     1:36:58
12238 Johnna Herrmann        F3539      694/782   15:39     1:36:59
12239 Lauren Radvansky       F2529    1082/1195   15:39     1:36:59
12240 Marvin Horton          M4044      619/650   15:39     1:37:00
12241 Abby Horton            F0115      334/387   15:39     1:37:00
12242 Jeff Stieritz          M2529      669/717   15:39     1:37:00
12243 Zac Means              M3034      743/778   15:39     1:37:00
12244 Gwen Rich              F5559      227/348   15:39     1:37:00
12245 Jodi Means             F2529    1083/1195   15:39     1:37:00
12246 Tim Roth               M5054      590/640   15:39     1:37:01
12247 Jeannette Marois       F3539      695/782   15:40     1:37:03
12248 Bill Delaney           M4044      620/650   15:40     1:37:03
12249 Robert Priest          M4044      621/650   15:40     1:37:03
12250 Dexter Adams           M2024      529/551   15:40     1:37:04
12251 Unknown Runner                        0/0   15:40     1:37:05
12252 Jacqueline Duong       F2529    1084/1195   15:40     1:37:06
12253 Leora Hardy            F6569        15/28   15:40     1:37:07
12254 Edith Hardy            F6064       77/144   15:41     1:37:10
12255 Angie Woods            F3539      696/782   15:41     1:37:11
12256 Lisa Wichmann          F4549      518/650   15:41     1:37:11
12257 Andrew Pardi           M3539      579/609   15:41     1:37:11
12258 Lisa Andrew            F4549      519/650   15:41     1:37:12
12259 Mary Allgeier          F3539      697/782   15:41     1:37:14
12260 Christine Cagle        F4549      520/650   15:42     1:37:15
12261 Sandra Allgeier        F6064       78/144   15:42     1:37:15
12262 Valerie Woebkenberg    F5559      228/348   15:42     1:37:16
12263 Thomas Strain          M7074        22/35   15:42     1:37:16
12264 Tammy Strain           F4044      687/803   15:42     1:37:18
12265 Steve Strain           M4549      593/640   15:42     1:37:18
12266 Tanya Brownrigg        F4044      688/803   15:42     1:37:19
12267 Jeremy Silber          M2529      670/717   15:42     1:37:19
12268 Melodie Dixon          F2529    1085/1195   15:42     1:37:20
12269 Sue Richey             F6064       79/144   15:43     1:37:21
12270 Debra Humphrey         F4549      521/650   15:43     1:37:21
12271 Keith Coombs           M5054      591/640   15:43     1:37:21
12272 Vicki Coombs           F5054      412/544   15:43     1:37:22
12273 Kayliegh Hill          F2024     910/1014   15:43     1:37:22
12274 Kelly Feld             F4044      689/803   15:43     1:37:22
12275 Emily Reed             F3034     891/1013   15:43     1:37:24
12276 Molly Shuluga          F3034     892/1013   15:43     1:37:24
12277 Unknown Runner                        0/0   15:43     1:37:25
12278 Michael Hammoor        M5054      592/640   15:43     1:37:26
12279 Claire Wiechart        F0115      335/387   15:43     1:37:26
12280 Lea McIntosh           F0115      336/387   15:43     1:37:26
12281 Fran Wiechart          F4044      690/803   15:43     1:37:27
12282 Kim Ackerman           F5054      413/544   15:43     1:37:27
12283 Brianne Hageman        F0115      337/387   15:44     1:37:29
12284 Michelle Wulker        F4549      522/650   15:44     1:37:32
12285 Robert Weatherington   M0115      364/399   15:44     1:37:32
12286 Christa Schimming      F3539      698/782   15:44     1:37:32
12287 Kim Saylor             F4044      691/803   15:44     1:37:32
12288 Kathy Szilasi          F6064       80/144   15:44     1:37:33
12289 Tracey Grabowski       F4044      692/803   15:45     1:37:38
12290 Michelle Ingal         F4044      693/803   15:45     1:37:38
12291 Leah Guinn             F5054      414/544   15:46     1:37:41
12292 Myles Homan            M0115      365/399   15:46     1:37:42
12293 Nancy Armstrong        F5559      229/348   15:46     1:37:43
12294 Trey Moore             M0115      366/399   15:46     1:37:43
12295 Molly McMath           F1619      507/561   15:46     1:37:44
12296 Julie Recker           F3034     893/1013   15:46     1:37:44
12297 Jillian Armstrong      F2024     911/1014   15:46     1:37:44
12298 Susan Taylor           F5559      230/348   15:46     1:37:45
12299 Patty Piron            F4044      694/803   15:47     1:37:47
12300 Jim Lesch              M80UP          5/6   15:47     1:37:47
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12301 Miguel Alemany         M5559      413/480   15:47     1:37:48
12302 Erin Weglarski         F4549      523/650   15:47     1:37:49
12303 Theresa Yockey         F4549      524/650   15:47     1:37:49
12304 Kathy Kirschner        F5054      415/544   15:47     1:37:50
12305 Rhonda Powell          F5559      231/348   15:47     1:37:50
12306 Carissa Folino         F2529    1086/1195   15:48     1:37:53
12307 Christina Freese       F3034     894/1013   15:48     1:37:53
12308 Jimmy Folino           M2529      671/717   15:48     1:37:53
12309 Alison Schuler         F3539      699/782   15:48     1:37:53
12310 O'Sam Mardin           M3034      744/778   15:48     1:37:54
12311 Connie Tarbah          F5054      416/544   15:48     1:37:54
12312 Marlene Lesch          F7074         4/12   15:48     1:37:55
12313 Leticia Starr          F5054      417/544   15:48     1:37:55
12314 Christopher Papke      M3539      580/609   15:48     1:37:55
12315 Roxanne Dandridge      F4044      695/803   15:48     1:37:55
12316 Ron Weitz              M5559      414/480   15:48     1:37:57
12317 Joan Fisher            F4549      525/650   15:48     1:37:57
12318 Kyle Tiefenthaler      M2024      530/551   15:48     1:37:58
12319 William Mueller        M2529      672/717   15:49     1:38:00
12320 Caitlin Eger           F2024     912/1014   15:49     1:38:01
12321 Emily Stephenson       F1619      508/561   15:49     1:38:03
12322 Becky Stephenson       F4549      526/650   15:49     1:38:03
12323 Nancy Wandtke          F4044      696/803   15:49     1:38:03
12324 Janson Cahill          M2024      531/551   15:49     1:38:04
12325 Beth Harker            F3034     895/1013   15:50     1:38:06
12326 Melinda Jones          F5559      232/348   15:50     1:38:06
12327 Horace Wyche           M4044      622/650   15:50     1:38:06
12328 Vito Altavilla         M7074        23/35   15:50     1:38:06
12329 Sue Willig             F4549      527/650   15:50     1:38:06
12330 Kent Hayes             M2529      673/717   15:50     1:38:07
12331 Stephen George         M6064      221/258   15:50     1:38:07
12332 Allison Towner         F0115      338/387   15:50     1:38:07
12333 Lauren Tanner          F2529    1087/1195   15:50     1:38:08
12334 Anita Carroll          F4044      697/803   15:50     1:38:10
12335 Jerry Bollie           M6569       73/101   15:51     1:38:11
12336 Karah Jones            F2529    1088/1195   15:51     1:38:12
12337 Carql Bowser           M5559      415/480   15:51     1:38:12
12338 Carly Eger             F2529    1089/1195   15:51     1:38:12
12339 Katy Jensen            F2529    1090/1195   15:51     1:38:12
12340 Charles Eger           M5559      416/480   15:51     1:38:12
12341 Jim Welland            M5559      417/480   15:51     1:38:12
12342 Terry Hoban            M4549      594/640   15:51     1:38:12
12343 Jenny Towner           F4549      528/650   15:51     1:38:13
12344 Holly Risch            F5054      418/544   15:51     1:38:13
12345 Camille Eiler          F5559      233/348   15:51     1:38:14
12346 Giselle Huber          F5054      419/544   15:51     1:38:15
12347 Jason Birkle           M3034      745/778   15:51     1:38:15
12348 Jessica Birkle         F3034     896/1013   15:51     1:38:15
12349 Jodi Petitjean         F3034     897/1013   15:51     1:38:17
12350 Thomas Meyer           M4549      595/640   15:52     1:38:17
12351 Meagan McCalla         F2024     913/1014   15:52     1:38:17
12352 Marie Argo             F2024     914/1014   15:52     1:38:18
12353 Michaeline Laine       F6064       81/144   15:52     1:38:20
12354 Lia Laine              F2529    1091/1195   15:52     1:38:20
12355 Nancy Ayers            F5054      420/544   15:52     1:38:21
12356 Sandi King             F4549      529/650   15:52     1:38:22
12357 Jane Lammers           F5559      234/348   15:53     1:38:23
12358 Bob Magyarics          M2024      532/551   15:53     1:38:23
12359 James Lammers          M5559      418/480   15:53     1:38:23
12360 Jackie Magyarics       F5054      421/544   15:53     1:38:24
12361 Amy Quinn              F3539      700/782   15:53     1:38:24
12362 Joyce Owens            F6569        16/28   15:53     1:38:24
12363 Casey Magyarics        F1619      509/561   15:53     1:38:24
12364 Dennis Iannitti        M5559      419/480   15:53     1:38:25
12365 Christine Smith        F4044      698/803   15:53     1:38:25
12366 Ashlee Hawkins         F3034     898/1013   15:53     1:38:25
12367 Terri Stewart          F5559      235/348   15:53     1:38:26
12368 Barb Wood              F6064       82/144   15:53     1:38:27
12369 Kristen Snyder         F2529    1092/1195   15:53     1:38:27
12370 Elizabeth Gilman       F2529    1093/1195   15:53     1:38:27
12371 Frederick Davison      M1619      375/392   15:53     1:38:28
12372 Judy Kluesene          F5559      236/348   15:53     1:38:28
12373 Nancy Coons            F5054      422/544   15:53     1:38:29
12374 Tom Jones              M6064      222/258   15:54     1:38:29
12375 Khara Kiefer           F3034     899/1013   15:54     1:38:31
12376 Julie Blake            F4549      530/650   15:54     1:38:31
12377 Justin Blake           M0115      367/399   15:54     1:38:32
12378 Karyn Todd             F4549      531/650   15:54     1:38:32
12379 Courtney Kerby         F2529    1094/1195   15:54     1:38:33
12380 Fred Fischer           M6569       74/101   15:54     1:38:33
12381 Tiffany Lilze          F3539      701/782   15:54     1:38:34
12382 Gail Fischer           F6064       83/144   15:54     1:38:34
12383 Jeffrey Miller         M3539      581/609   15:54     1:38:34
12384 Brian Kerby            M2529      674/717   15:54     1:38:35
12385 Mary Ann Stadtmiller   F5559      237/348   15:54     1:38:35
12386 Kris Miller            F5054      423/544   15:54     1:38:35
12387 Wade Weatherington     M4549      596/640   15:55     1:38:36
12388 Mary Weatherington     F4549      532/650   15:55     1:38:36
12389 Linda Miltner          F6064       84/144   15:55     1:38:38
12390 Barb Rider             F6569        17/28   15:55     1:38:38
12391 Diana Gilmore          F5054      424/544   15:55     1:38:38
12392 Ed Morley              M2024      533/551   15:55     1:38:39
12393 Lexi Gilmore           F2024     915/1014   15:55     1:38:40
12394 Joe Swann              M4549      597/640   15:55     1:38:41
12395 Karen Richardson       F5054      425/544   15:55     1:38:41
12396 Roy Grever             M5559      420/480   15:55     1:38:41
12397 Sherrill Swann         F5054      426/544   15:56     1:38:42
12398 Steve Stephenson       M5559      421/480   15:56     1:38:42
12399 Emily Hurst            F????        19/25   15:56     1:38:46
12400 Joy Hill               F4549      533/650   15:56     1:38:46
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12401 Crolyn Robinson        F5559      238/348   15:56     1:38:47
12402 Sandy Argo             F5559      239/348   15:56     1:38:47
12403 Judy Tholemeier        F6064       85/144   15:56     1:38:47
12404 Paul Davis             M5559      422/480   15:56     1:38:47
12405 Sarah Craig            F0115      339/387   15:56     1:38:48
12406 Karen Craig            F4549      534/650   15:57     1:38:48
12407 Beth Achberger         F4549      535/650   15:57     1:38:48
12408 Dana Freeman           F4549      536/650   15:57     1:38:51
12409 Kris Stahley           F5054      427/544   15:57     1:38:51
12410 Renee McCalla          F5054      428/544   15:57     1:38:52
12411 Audrey Freeman         F2529    1095/1195   15:57     1:38:52
12412 Amanda Thoman          F3034     900/1013   15:57     1:38:53
12413 Jennifer McClellan     F3034     901/1013   15:57     1:38:53
12414 Michael Grizzell       M3539      582/609   15:58     1:38:54
12415 Jennifer Drake         F3539      702/782   15:58     1:38:55
12416 Suzanne Trubee         F5054      429/544   15:58     1:38:55
12417 Kathleen Trubee        F2024     916/1014   15:58     1:38:55
12418 Amanda Smith           F2529    1096/1195   15:58     1:38:56
12419 Kevin Kraft            M3034      746/778   15:58     1:38:56
12420 William Pedas          M4549      598/640   15:58     1:38:57
12421 Kelli Pedas            F4044      699/803   15:58     1:38:58
12422 Jhennifer Sanchez      F3034     902/1013   15:58     1:38:58
12423 Karen Volk             F5054      430/544   15:58     1:39:00
12424 Rick Conner            M4549      599/640   15:59     1:39:01
12425 Christina Erwin        F2529    1097/1195   15:59     1:39:02
12426 David Erwin            M3034      747/778   15:59     1:39:02
12427 Teresa Vithers         F5054      431/544   15:59     1:39:02
12428 Sarah Miller           F2024     917/1014   15:59     1:39:02
12429 Edward Volk            M5559      423/480   15:59     1:39:02
12430 Nancy Nicolai          F2024     918/1014   15:59     1:39:02
12431 Carrie Schaney         F3539      703/782   15:59     1:39:03
12432 Megan Guzman           F2024     919/1014   15:59     1:39:03
12433 Michael Lewis          M2529      675/717   15:59     1:39:03
12434 Denise Haarman         F5054      432/544   15:59     1:39:03
12435 Lauren Johnson         F2024     920/1014   16:00     1:39:08
12436 Thomas Pappas          M2024      534/551   16:00     1:39:08
12437 Denise Klump           F4044      700/803   16:00     1:39:09
12438 William Shreve         M6569       75/101   16:00     1:39:09
12439 Kimberly Klump         F4044      701/803   16:00     1:39:09
12440 Patricia Klein         F3034     903/1013   16:00     1:39:10
12441 Mark Shreve            M2529      676/717   16:00     1:39:10
12442 Emily Shreve           F3034     904/1013   16:00     1:39:10
12443 Zhang Cong             F1619      510/561   16:00     1:39:11
12444 Greg Calhoun           M2529      677/717   16:01     1:39:15
12445 Jeff Beall             M4549      600/640   16:01     1:39:16
12446 Tracy Bedel            F4549      537/650   16:01     1:39:17
12447 Dave Bell              M4549      601/640   16:01     1:39:18
12448 Tom Mellott            M5559      424/480   16:01     1:39:18
12449 Eden Crosset           F1619      511/561   16:01     1:39:18
12450 Kyle Richmond-Crosset  M0115      368/399   16:01     1:39:18
12451 Cindy Beall            F4549      538/650   16:01     1:39:18
12452 Jen Kraft              F3539      704/782   16:02     1:39:19
12453 Meredtih Briede        F3539      705/782   16:02     1:39:21
12454 Clara Mora Sanchez     F2024     921/1014   16:02     1:39:22
12455 Linda Zierolf          F6569        18/28   16:02     1:39:22
12456 Patti Sperry           F5559      240/348   16:02     1:39:22
12457 Pamela McMahon         F5559      241/348   16:02     1:39:22
12458 Dave Griffel           M7074        24/35   16:02     1:39:23
12459 James Tharp            M5559      425/480   16:03     1:39:26
12460 Blair Bendel           M3034      748/778   16:03     1:39:26
12461 April Uebel            F2529    1098/1195   16:03     1:39:28
12462 Allyson Heger          F3539      706/782   16:03     1:39:31
12463 Cathy Benson           F4044      702/803   16:03     1:39:31
12464 Carl Schmoll           M7074        25/35   16:04     1:39:32
12465 Sam Coyle              M2529      678/717   16:04     1:39:32
12466 Donna Hinkel           F4044      703/803   16:04     1:39:32
12467 Terri Westerhaus       F5054      433/544   16:04     1:39:32
12468 Beth Westerhaus        F2024     922/1014   16:04     1:39:33
12469 Julie Westerhaus       F2024     923/1014   16:04     1:39:33
12470 Kristin Frederick      F4044      704/803   16:04     1:39:36
12471 Julie Roell            F5054      434/544   16:05     1:39:38
12472 June Cahill            F5559      242/348   16:05     1:39:38
12473 Terry Kiefer           M3539      583/609   16:05     1:39:39
12474 Shannon Selle Hesse    F2024     924/1014   16:05     1:39:40
12475 Nick Ansberry          M0115      369/399   16:05     1:39:41
12476 Don Ansberry           M5054      593/640   16:05     1:39:41
12477 Stephanie Brown        F2529    1099/1195   16:05     1:39:41
12478 Shawn Custis           M4044      623/650   16:05     1:39:41
12479 Christy Nester         F2529    1100/1195   16:05     1:39:41
12480 Zach Ansberry          M0115      370/399   16:05     1:39:42
12481 Theresa Ansberry       F4044      705/803   16:05     1:39:42
12482 Micah Ellis            M1619      376/392   16:05     1:39:43
12483 Kristine Cassano       F4549      539/650   16:05     1:39:43
12484 Colleen Maghcinski     F4044      706/803   16:05     1:39:43
12485 Christina Davison      F2529    1101/1195   16:06     1:39:44
12486 Rhonda Bastian         F5054      435/544   16:06     1:39:44
12487 Patty Rieman           F4044      707/803   16:06     1:39:44
12488 George McCollum        M1619      377/392   16:06     1:39:45
12489 Marie Garrison         F5559      243/348   16:06     1:39:46
12490 Darin Rieman           M4044      624/650   16:06     1:39:47
12491 Tricia Gold            F4549      540/650   16:06     1:39:47
12492 Sarah Henry            F2529    1102/1195   16:06     1:39:48
12493 Michael Whiteman       M4549      602/640   16:06     1:39:49
12494 Samantha Eyer          F0115      340/387   16:07     1:39:51
12495 Theresa Van Antwerp    F3539      707/782   16:07     1:39:52
12496 Bailey Miller          F0115      341/387   16:07     1:39:52
12497 James Van Antwerp      M3034      749/778   16:07     1:39:52
12498 Maggie Galemmo         F0115      342/387   16:07     1:39:53
12499 Katherine Cummings     F0115      343/387   16:07     1:39:53
12500 James Bonini           M4549      603/640   16:07     1:39:55
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12501 Sam Bonekamp           M1619      378/392   16:08     1:39:57
12502 Deb Meyer              F5559      244/348   16:08     1:39:57
12503 Meg Cox                F4549      541/650   16:08     1:39:57
12504 Carole Scully          F7579          1/8   16:08     1:39:57
12505 Erin Hofmeyer          F3034     905/1013   16:08     1:39:59
12506 Brenda Shearer         F3539      708/782   16:08     1:39:59
12507 Alex Morrison          F2024     925/1014   16:08     1:40:00
12508 Becky Beyer            F4044      708/803   16:08     1:40:00
12509 Suzi Blair             F4044      709/803   16:08     1:40:00
12510 Coleen Holt            F4044      710/803   16:08     1:40:01
12511 David Hamby            M5054      594/640   16:08     1:40:01
12512 Dianna Caldwell        F4549      542/650   16:09     1:40:03
12513 Brian Caldwell         M4549      604/640   16:09     1:40:03
12514 Stacy Lunn             F3034     906/1013   16:09     1:40:04
12515 Sarah Kirson           F4044      711/803   16:09     1:40:05
12516 Andy Courts            M1619      379/392   16:09     1:40:05
12517 Alyssa Weis            F1619      512/561   16:09     1:40:06
12518 Janet Foley            F6064       86/144   16:10     1:40:09
12519 Lauren Stenger         F2529    1103/1195   16:10     1:40:10
12520 Betty Stenger          F5559      245/348   16:10     1:40:10
12521 Rosanne Fels           F6064       87/144   16:10     1:40:11
12522 Susan Moisio           F4549      543/650   16:10     1:40:13
12523 James Listermann       M5054      595/640   16:10     1:40:14
12524 Robert Wetterer        M5559      426/480   16:11     1:40:15
12525 Abby Wandtke           F0115      344/387   16:11     1:40:16
12526 Marlene Silva          F3539      709/782   16:11     1:40:18
12527 Anne Levy              F3034     907/1013   16:11     1:40:19
12528 Lauren Kneflin         F3034     908/1013   16:11     1:40:19
12529 Jim Martin             M6064      223/258   16:11     1:40:19
12530 Roseanne Kneflin       F5559      246/348   16:11     1:40:20
12531 Beth Moore             F4044      712/803   16:12     1:40:21
12532 Emily Minardi          F3034     909/1013   16:12     1:40:21
12533 Vicki Williams         F4549      544/650   16:12     1:40:22
12534 Jen Williams           F2024     926/1014   16:12     1:40:22
12535 Sam Minardi            M3034      750/778   16:12     1:40:23
12536 Carolyn Dykes          F4044      713/803   16:12     1:40:24
12537 Stephen Wolfzorn       M5054      596/640   16:12     1:40:24
12538 Marsha Sampson         F6064       88/144   16:12     1:40:24
12539 Don Yelton             M5559      427/480   16:12     1:40:24
12540 Ann Saluke             F5559      247/348   16:12     1:40:25
12541 Hayley Geiler          F1619      513/561   16:12     1:40:26
12542 Anne Geiler            F2024     927/1014   16:12     1:40:26
12543 Jim Lewis              M5559      428/480   16:13     1:40:27
12544 Sharon Taylor          F4044      714/803   16:13     1:40:28
12545 Rochelle Hayes         F4044      715/803   16:13     1:40:28
12546 Julia Schneider        F4044      716/803   16:13     1:40:28
12547 Taryn Lewis            F2529    1104/1195   16:13     1:40:28
12548 Kim Brown              F4044      717/803   16:13     1:40:29
12549 Danielle Graves        F2529    1105/1195   16:13     1:40:29
12550 Sarah Hebel            F2529    1106/1195   16:13     1:40:29
12551 Russell Wilson         M5054      597/640   16:13     1:40:33
12552 Nicky Hamburg          F3539      710/782   16:14     1:40:38
12553 Emily Kroher           F2529    1107/1195   16:14     1:40:39
12554 Christina Bjelica      F3034     910/1013   16:14     1:40:39
12555 David Honaker          M4549      605/640   16:15     1:40:39
12556 Kelly Niceley          F4044      718/803   16:15     1:40:39
12557 Carolyn Vaught         F6569        19/28   16:15     1:40:40
12558 Rose Cracium           F5559      248/348   16:15     1:40:41
12559 Adrianne Hughes        F5054      436/544   16:15     1:40:41
12560 Debbie Wabnitz         F5559      249/348   16:15     1:40:42
12561 Stephanie Claytor      F3539      711/782   16:16     1:40:46
12562 Steve Lighthall        M5559      429/480   16:16     1:40:46
12563 Kevin Marks            M4549      606/640   16:16     1:40:47
12564 Megan Marks            F1619      514/561   16:16     1:40:47
12565 Melissa Eyer           F4549      545/650   16:16     1:40:47
12566 Robin Lighthall        F5559      250/348   16:16     1:40:47
12567 Anne Greenwald         F7074         5/12   16:16     1:40:48
12568 Taylor Greenwald III   M7074        26/35   16:16     1:40:48
12569 Betty Greer            F7579          2/8   16:16     1:40:51
12570 Rose Anne Bertram      F6064       89/144   16:16     1:40:52
12571 Abram Gordon           M4549      607/640   16:17     1:40:52
12572 Bess Gordon            F5054      437/544   16:17     1:40:53
12573 Diane Bowdler          F4549      546/650   16:17     1:40:54
12574 Ali Bowdler            F2024     928/1014   16:17     1:40:55
12575 Natalie Carpenter      F4044      719/803   16:18     1:40:58
12576 Travis Rebsch          M1619      380/392   16:18     1:40:59
12577 Steph Worley           F2529    1108/1195   16:18     1:40:59
12578 Jenny Bruns            F1619      515/561   16:18     1:41:01
12579 Emma Dickman           F0115      345/387   16:18     1:41:01
12580 Colleen Marchionda     F5054      438/544   16:18     1:41:02
12581 Hayley Marchionda      F1619      516/561   16:18     1:41:02
12582 Mallory Cullen         F0115      346/387   16:18     1:41:03
12583 Emily Gatch            F2529    1109/1195   16:19     1:41:05
12584 Judy Shuppert          F4549      547/650   16:19     1:41:06
12585 Alli Michael           F1619      517/561   16:19     1:41:07
12586 Adam Shuppert          M4044      625/650   16:19     1:41:08
12587 Erika Glover           F0115      347/387   16:19     1:41:08
12588 Jerry Janszen          M5054      598/640   16:19     1:41:09
12589 Josie O'Brien          F3034     911/1013   16:19     1:41:10
12590 Cathy Ariapad          F5054      439/544   16:19     1:41:10
12591 Rob Glover             M3539      584/609   16:19     1:41:10
12592 Geogge Glqver          M6569       76/101   16:19     1:41:10
12593 Dave McCarthy          M5559      430/480   16:20     1:41:11
12594 James Barber           M4044      626/650   16:20     1:41:12
12595 Becky Johns            F3539      712/782   16:20     1:41:13
12596 Anna McCarthy          F5559      251/348   16:20     1:41:15
12597 Shelley Cummings       F4549      548/650   16:21     1:41:18
12598 Yi Ji Hwang            F1619      518/561   16:21     1:41:18
12599 Anna Galemmo           F1619      519/561   16:21     1:41:18
12600 Ramona Sholander       F5054      440/544   16:21     1:41:20
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12601 Unknown Runner                        0/0   16:21     1:41:20
12602 Bree Beitman           F1619      520/561   16:21     1:41:21
12603 Jerry Beitman          M5054      599/640   16:21     1:41:21
12604 Cara Beitman           F2024     929/1014   16:21     1:41:21
12605 Michelle Thompson      F4044      720/803   16:22     1:41:23
12606 Kimberly Hausfeld      F2024     930/1014   16:22     1:41:24
12607 John Ellis             M5054      600/640   16:22     1:41:26
12608 Andrea Ellis           F4549      549/650   16:22     1:41:26
12609 Mike Bruckmann         M6064      224/258   16:22     1:41:26
12610 Madison Bahr           F0115      348/387   16:22     1:41:27
12611 Patsy Uebel            F5054      441/544   16:22     1:41:28
12612 Bethany Stahl          F3034     912/1013   16:22     1:41:29
12613 John Benton            M4549      608/640   16:22     1:41:29
12614 Rebecca Lancaster      F6064       90/144   16:22     1:41:29
12615 Nicholas Uebel         M2529      679/717   16:23     1:41:29
12616 Bob Ronker             M6569       77/101   16:23     1:41:31
12617 Michael Stevens        M5559      431/480   16:23     1:41:31
12618 Maryann Roncker        F6064       91/144   16:23     1:41:31
12619 Rich Barnes            M3539      585/609   16:23     1:41:32
12620 Kathy Kyr              F5559      252/348   16:24     1:41:35
12621 Brandy Branham         F3034     913/1013   16:24     1:41:36
12622 Megan Campbell         F3034     914/1013   16:24     1:41:36
12623 Leigh Howard           F3034     915/1013   16:24     1:41:37
12624 Charles Joseph         M6569       78/101   16:24     1:41:38
12625 Matthew Call           M3539      586/609   16:24     1:41:38
12626 Austin Ventling        M2024      535/551   16:24     1:41:38
12627 Jacob Lanzit           M1619      381/392   16:24     1:41:40
12628 Amanda Castle          F1619      521/561   16:24     1:41:41
12629 Dale Ventling          M5054      601/640   16:25     1:41:42
12630 Karen Vignale          F4549      550/650   16:25     1:41:44
12631 Karen Hoog             F4549      551/650   16:25     1:41:44
12632 Teresa Nau             F4549      552/650   16:25     1:41:44
12633 Jenna Vignale          F1619      522/561   16:25     1:41:44
12634 Katelyn Johnson        F2024     931/1014   16:25     1:41:44
12635 Debra Buring           F5054      442/544   16:25     1:41:45
12636 Debrah Garvin          F5559      253/348   16:25     1:41:45
12637 Courtney Simon         F3539      713/782   16:25     1:41:45
12638 Jennifer Jimenez       F4549      553/650   16:25     1:41:45
12639 Maria Chesnut          F3539      714/782   16:26     1:41:48
12640 Shannon Neale          F3539      715/782   16:26     1:41:48
12641 Vicky Hoffman          F4044      721/803   16:26     1:41:49
12642 Joe Kropp              M6569       79/101   16:26     1:41:51
12643 Patricia Kropp         F6569        20/28   16:26     1:41:51
12644 Amanda Carpenter       F2024     932/1014   16:26     1:41:52
12645 Michelle Moore         F3539      716/782   16:26     1:41:53
12646 Cathy Recker           F6064       92/144   16:26     1:41:53
12647 Kerry Chapman          F4549      554/650   16:26     1:41:53
12648 Nikki Duncan           F3539      717/782   16:27     1:41:54
12649 Barbara Reed           F4549      555/650   16:27     1:41:56
12650 Amy Hollenkamp         F2024     933/1014   16:27     1:41:58
12651 Theresa Cooper         F3539      718/782   16:27     1:42:00
12652 Susan Hines-Brigger    F3539      719/782   16:28     1:42:00
12653 Susan Long             F3034     916/1013   16:28     1:42:01
12654 Krista Telscher        F4044      722/803   16:28     1:42:01
12655 Amanda Bass            F3034     917/1013   16:28     1:42:01
12656 Chip Hoffmann          M6569       80/101   16:28     1:42:03
12657 Karen Adam             F5559      254/348   16:28     1:42:03
12658 Rob McMath             M5559      432/480   16:28     1:42:04
12659 Jayne McMath           F5054      443/544   16:28     1:42:04
12660 Dirk Church            M2529      680/717   16:28     1:42:05
12661 Frannie Thompson       F4549      556/650   16:29     1:42:06
12662 Hilary Robinson        F2529    1110/1195   16:29     1:42:07
12663 Charity Elliott        F2529    1111/1195   16:29     1:42:07
12664 Beth Driehaus          F3539      720/782   16:29     1:42:07
12665 Colleen Merkesbery     F4549      557/650   16:29     1:42:09
12666 Kurt Schramer          M6064      225/258   16:29     1:42:09
12667 Alyssa Lew             F3034     918/1013   16:29     1:42:10
12668 Margaret Dwyer         F4549      558/650   16:29     1:42:10
12669 Kathy Kiffmeyer        F????        20/25   16:30     1:42:14
12670 Philip Cooper          M4044      627/650   16:30     1:42:16
12671 Sarah Wolf             F2529    1112/1195   16:30     1:42:17
12672 Theodora Siegel        F2024     934/1014   16:30     1:42:18
12673 Ronald Freudenberg Jr  M3539      587/609   16:31     1:42:19
12674 Maddy Mueck            F0115      349/387   16:31     1:42:20
12675 Ronald, Sr. Freudenber M6064      226/258   16:31     1:42:20
12676 Pamela J Smith         F6064       93/144   16:31     1:42:20
12677 Chris Harris           M2024      536/551   16:31     1:42:22
12678 Shari Heimert          F4549      559/650   16:31     1:42:22
12679 Kim Miller-Burke       F5054      444/544   16:31     1:42:22
12680 Terry Burke            M5054      602/640   16:31     1:42:22
12681 Kevin Siegle           M2024      537/551   16:31     1:42:23
12682 Melanie Cundiff        F3034     919/1013   16:31     1:42:23
12683 Jennifer Springer      F1619      523/561   16:32     1:42:25
12684 Kristin Deitsch        F2529    1113/1195   16:32     1:42:25
12685 Marty Ankenbauer       M5054      603/640   16:32     1:42:26
12686 Lisa Miller            F4044      723/803   16:32     1:42:26
12687 Ronald Westrich        M6569       81/101   16:32     1:42:26
12688 Michael Dasenbrock     M0115      371/399   16:32     1:42:28
12689 Unknown Runner                        0/0   16:32     1:42:29
12690 Felicia Quick          F5054      445/544   16:32     1:42:30
12691 Steve Markovich        M5559      433/480   16:32     1:42:30
12692 Lynn Faulkner          F4549      560/650   16:32     1:42:31
12693 Diane Mason            F5559      255/348   16:32     1:42:31
12694 Amy Battoclette        F5559      256/348   16:33     1:42:32
12695 Gina Donisi            F5054      446/544   16:33     1:42:33
12696 Devlin Cole            F2024     935/1014   16:33     1:42:33
12697 Robert Bender          M6064      227/258   16:33     1:42:33
12698 Cady Aulicino          F1619      524/561   16:33     1:42:33
12699 Clarissa Parton        F4044      724/803   16:33     1:42:34
12700 Katina Schlimm         F2529    1114/1195   16:33     1:42:34
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12701 Lynn McPhillips        F5559      257/348   16:33     1:42:35
12702 Anna Vroegindewey      F0115      350/387   16:33     1:42:35
12703 Claire McPhillips      F2529    1115/1195   16:33     1:42:35
12704 Debby Koelker          F2529    1116/1195   16:33     1:42:35
12705 Tina Linnemann         F3034     920/1013   16:33     1:42:35
12706 Annie Breithaupt       F2024     936/1014   16:33     1:42:35
12707 Nate Breithaupt        M2024      538/551   16:33     1:42:35
12708 Nick Vroegindewey      M3539      588/609   16:33     1:42:36
12709 Eric Kreit             M2529      681/717   16:33     1:42:36
12710 Sam Walker             M1619      382/392   16:33     1:42:36
12711 Bradley Vance          M2024      539/551   16:33     1:42:37
12712 Mindy Frye             F2529    1117/1195   16:33     1:42:37
12713 Amy Hand               F2529    1118/1195   16:34     1:42:38
12714 Thomas Ward            M6064      228/258   16:34     1:42:40
12715 Holly Finn             F3034     921/1013   16:34     1:42:40
12716 Nancy Ward             F6064       94/144   16:34     1:42:41
12717 Mark Johnston          M5054      604/640   16:34     1:42:41
12718 Christy McArthur       F3034     922/1013   16:34     1:42:42
12719 Tina Harmon            F4549      561/650   16:35     1:42:44
12720 Janet Hontanosas       F5559      258/348   16:35     1:42:44
12721 Terri Hollenkamp       F5054      447/544   16:35     1:42:44
12722 Brittany Luipold       F1619      525/561   16:35     1:42:45
12723 Kathy Johnston         F4044      725/803   16:35     1:42:45
12724 Amy Luipold            F4044      726/803   16:35     1:42:45
12725 Karen Winchester       F4549      562/650   16:35     1:42:49
12726 Joseph Archer          M0115      372/399   16:36     1:42:50
12727 Lynn Kirkpatrick       F5054      448/544   16:36     1:42:50
12728 Elizabeth Archer       F4549      563/650   16:36     1:42:50
12729 Tim Czirr              M5559      434/480   16:36     1:42:50
12730 Eleanor Finn           F1619      526/561   16:36     1:42:52
12731 Natalie Giglio         F2529    1119/1195   16:36     1:42:53
12732 Christina Giglio       F2024     937/1014   16:36     1:42:53
12733 Carolyn Graue          F4044      727/803   16:36     1:42:54
12734 David Mayleben         M4549      609/640   16:36     1:42:54
12735 Bill Kilduff           M6064      229/258   16:36     1:42:54
12736 Heather Lueke          F3034     923/1013   16:36     1:42:54
12737 Becca Shim             F3034     924/1013   16:36     1:42:55
12738 Deborah Whitacre       F5559      259/348   16:36     1:42:56
12739 Unknown Runner                        0/0   16:37     1:42:56
12740 Samie Lawson           F2024     938/1014   16:37     1:42:58
12741 Paige Dean             F0115      351/387   16:37     1:42:59
12742 Scott Pulice           M4044      628/650   16:37     1:43:00
12743 Leanne Beck            F3034     925/1013   16:37     1:43:00
12744 Tiffany Pulice         F4044      728/803   16:37     1:43:00
12745 Jackson Sinnard        M0115      373/399   16:37     1:43:01
12746 Tolli Pugh             F80UP          3/3   16:38     1:43:05
12747 Shannon Stratton       F2024     939/1014   16:38     1:43:05
12748 Lisa Muff              F2529    1120/1195   16:38     1:43:05
12749 Ellen Mayleben         F4549      564/650   16:38     1:43:05
12750 Christine Kuhr         F6064       95/144   16:38     1:43:05
12751 Amy Hampshire          F2024     940/1014   16:38     1:43:06
12752 Gary Vaught            M6569       82/101   16:38     1:43:06
12753 Ann Kolkmeyer          F2024     941/1014   16:38     1:43:07
12754 Teresa Dasenbrock      F4044      729/803   16:38     1:43:07
12755 Erin Shim              F3034     926/1013   16:38     1:43:08
12756 Matthew Fortner        M2529      682/717   16:38     1:43:08
12757 Jim Ball               M6569       83/101   16:39     1:43:09
12758 Eric Genser            M2529      683/717   16:39     1:43:10
12759 Amy Dean               F3539      721/782   16:39     1:43:10
12760 Molly Walker           F4044      730/803   16:39     1:43:12
12761 Jake Walker            M0115      374/399   16:39     1:43:12
12762 Joanne Michael         F3034     927/1013   16:39     1:43:12
12763 Taylor Tomaro          F2024     942/1014   16:39     1:43:13
12764 Jennifer Canup         F3539      722/782   16:39     1:43:13
12765 Tom Sarvis             M5054      605/640   16:39     1:43:14
12766 Casey Canup            F1619      527/561   16:39     1:43:14
12767 Erin Sarvis            F5054      449/544   16:40     1:43:16
12768 Kelsey Brown           F2024     943/1014   16:40     1:43:18
12769 Danielle Hartman       F2529    1121/1195   16:40     1:43:18
12770 Julie Rosing           F2529    1122/1195   16:40     1:43:20
12771 Lynda Behymer          F4044      731/803   16:40     1:43:20
12772 Kara Day               F3539      723/782   16:40     1:43:20
12773 Jodie Steiner          F3539      724/782   16:40     1:43:20
12774 Sylvana Steiner        F2024     944/1014   16:40     1:43:20
12775 Lisa Dunlap            F4549      565/650   16:40     1:43:20
12776 Jennifer Scheer        F3034     928/1013   16:41     1:43:23
12777 Shelley Scheer         F3034     929/1013   16:41     1:43:23
12778 Roseanne Sublett       F4549      566/650   16:41     1:43:24
12779 Jamey Frasure          F5054      450/544   16:41     1:43:25
12780 Treves Janszen         F4549      567/650   16:42     1:43:28
12781 Elizabeth Taylor       F3034     930/1013   16:42     1:43:31
12782 Lynn Mulroy            F5054      451/544   16:42     1:43:32
12783 Amy McGrory            F4549      568/650   16:43     1:43:33
12784 Madalen McGrory        F2024     945/1014   16:43     1:43:34
12785 Susan Lewis            F5559      260/348   16:43     1:43:34
12786 Nate Domenicone        M4044      629/650   16:43     1:43:35
12787 Anne Cushing           F4549      569/650   16:43     1:43:36
12788 Mary Reid              F0115      352/387   16:43     1:43:36
12789 Noreen Sullivan        F4549      570/650   16:44     1:43:41
12790 Christopher Guarasci   M0115      375/399   16:44     1:43:42
12791 Andrew Scherpenberg    M0115      376/399   16:44     1:43:44
12792 Cheryl Boylson         F5054      452/544   16:44     1:43:44
12793 Andy Boettcher         M4549      610/640   16:44     1:43:44
12794 Karen Boettcher        F4549      571/650   16:44     1:43:45
12795 Sarah Vesey            F0115      353/387   16:44     1:43:45
12796 Mindy Dollenmeyer      F3539      725/782   16:45     1:43:46
12797 Tina Obermeyer         F3539      726/782   16:45     1:43:47
12798 Rhonda Benedict        F3539      727/782   16:45     1:43:49
12799 Heidi Marchese         F4549      572/650   16:45     1:43:49
12800 Tom Erbeck             M4044      630/650   16:45     1:43:49
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12801 Adam Benedict          M3539      589/609   16:45     1:43:49
12802 Jack Martz             M6569       84/101   16:45     1:43:49
12803 Kelli Zwayer           F5054      453/544   16:45     1:43:50
12804 Louise Griffin         F7074         6/12   16:45     1:43:51
12805 Molly Bernard          F2024     946/1014   16:45     1:43:51
12806 Maggi Atterbury        F5559      261/348   16:45     1:43:51
12807 Jim Hawkins            M6569       85/101   16:45     1:43:51
12808 Mary Miller            F5054      454/544   16:45     1:43:51
12809 Hanna Bernard          F2024     947/1014   16:46     1:43:52
12810 Danielle Wells         F3539      728/782   16:46     1:43:52
12811 Sara Long              F3034     931/1013   16:46     1:43:54
12812 Sarah Berkley          F2529    1123/1195   16:46     1:43:54
12813 Brittany Ghantous      F2024     948/1014   16:46     1:43:57
12814 Jody Hawkins           F6569        21/28   16:46     1:43:57
12815 Jennifer Chorak        F3539      729/782   16:47     1:44:00
12816 Mike Albrinck          M6569       86/101   16:47     1:44:02
12817 Mandy Singer           F3034     932/1013   16:47     1:44:02
12818 Adena Luehrmann        F2529    1124/1195   16:47     1:44:03
12819 Mary Ray               F????        21/25   16:47     1:44:03
12820 Beth Storer            F5559      262/348   16:47     1:44:04
12821 Eileen Zell            F3539      730/782   16:48     1:44:06
12822 Glenda Harrison        F6064       96/144   16:48     1:44:07
12823 Catherine Gooch        F2024     949/1014   16:48     1:44:08
12824 Vanessa Cornett        F3034     933/1013   16:48     1:44:09
12825 Joanne Grossman        F5559      263/348   16:49     1:44:11
12826 Cecilia Puno           F4549      573/650   16:49     1:44:12
12827 Molly Thomas           F3034     934/1013   16:49     1:44:12
12828 Laura Speed            F4549      574/650   16:49     1:44:12
12829 Scott Thomas           M3539      590/609   16:49     1:44:13
12830 Jordan Bohrer          M4044      631/650   16:49     1:44:14
12831 Bill Hummel            M6064      230/258   16:49     1:44:14
12832 Elizabeth Bangel-Stehl F3034     935/1013   16:49     1:44:14
12833 John Martini           M4044      632/650   16:49     1:44:14
12834 Jackie Hummel          F6064       97/144   16:49     1:44:15
12835 Madeline Martini       F0115      354/387   16:49     1:44:15
12836 Rhonda Bohrer          F4044      732/803   16:49     1:44:15
12837 Olivia Martini         F0115      355/387   16:49     1:44:15
12838 Maria Martini          F3539      731/782   16:49     1:44:16
12839 Catherine Martini      F0115      356/387   16:49     1:44:16
12840 Cathy Dasenbrock       F4044      733/803   16:50     1:44:18
12841 Kevin Craig            M4549      611/640   16:50     1:44:18
12842 Audrey Hemmer          F1619      528/561   16:50     1:44:19
12843 Jennie Minor           F6064       98/144   16:50     1:44:20
12844 Karen Cable            F4549      575/650   16:50     1:44:20
12845 Lori Bane              F4044      734/803   16:50     1:44:21
12846 Willie Bane            M4549      612/640   16:50     1:44:21
12847 Randy York             M5559      435/480   16:50     1:44:21
12848 Jess Hontanosas        M6064      231/258   16:50     1:44:22
12849 Unknown Runner                        0/0   16:50     1:44:22
12850 Lara King              F4044      735/803   16:50     1:44:22
12851 Kaylie Knapp           F2024     950/1014   16:51     1:44:23
12852 Tara Kressler          F3539      732/782   16:51     1:44:23
12853 Beth Schneider         F5559      264/348   16:51     1:44:23
12854 Leanne Montgomery      F5054      455/544   16:51     1:44:23
12855 Grace Montgomery       F2024     951/1014   16:51     1:44:24
12856 Pat Martin             F7074         7/12   16:51     1:44:24
12857 Michelle Taulbee       F2024     952/1014   16:51     1:44:24
12858 Tina Weber             F5559      265/348   16:51     1:44:25
12859 Sheila Drury           F5559      266/348   16:51     1:44:25
12860 Janet Wendel           F6064       99/144   16:51     1:44:27
12861 Shannon Egbert         F4044      736/803   16:51     1:44:28
12862 Bonnie Garneret        F6064      100/144   16:51     1:44:29
12863 Chris Todd             M4549      613/640   16:52     1:44:29
12864 Martin Garneret        M2529      684/717   16:52     1:44:29
12865 Elise Todd             F2024     953/1014   16:52     1:44:29
12866 Connie Hessler         F5559      267/348   16:52     1:44:29
12867 Marsha Giehls          F6064      101/144   16:52     1:44:30
12868 James McCalla          M5054      606/640   16:52     1:44:35
12869 Beth Sweeney           F4549      576/650   16:53     1:44:36
12870 Seamus Sweeney         M0115      377/399   16:53     1:44:36
12871 Sean Sweeney           M4044      633/650   16:53     1:44:37
12872 Kim Bular              F4549      577/650   16:53     1:44:39
12873 Karen Henry            F2024     954/1014   16:53     1:44:40
12874 Rebecca Richmond       F3034     936/1013   16:53     1:44:41
12875 Rich Richmond          M3539      591/609   16:54     1:44:41
12876 Tamra Weatherly        F5054      456/544   16:54     1:44:43
12877 Jon Weatherly          M5054      607/640   16:54     1:44:43
12878 Caren Enderle          F3034     937/1013   16:54     1:44:43
12879 Kathleen Enderle       F5559      268/348   16:54     1:44:45
12880 Jill Gzman             F4549      578/650   16:54     1:44:46
12881 Sarah Vielhauer        F3034     938/1013   16:54     1:44:46
12882 Ricky Stevens          M5559      436/480   16:54     1:44:46
12883 Martina Schmick        F3034     939/1013   16:54     1:44:46
12884 Rachel Foegle          F4044      737/803   16:54     1:44:46
12885 Wendy Hammond          F4044      738/803   16:54     1:44:47
12886 Laura Foreman          F4044      739/803   16:54     1:44:47
12887 Mindy Poole            F5054      457/544   16:54     1:44:47
12888 Julie Bay              F2529    1125/1195   16:54     1:44:47
12889 Dominique Geers        F2529    1126/1195   16:54     1:44:47
12890 Sue Leege              F4549      579/650   16:55     1:44:52
12891 Jill Grear             F3034     940/1013   16:55     1:44:53
12892 Jenny Ostertag         F4044      740/803   16:55     1:44:53
12893 Kari Wright            F2024     955/1014   16:55     1:44:53
12894 Beverly Ralenkotter    F4549      580/650   16:56     1:44:54
12895 Stacie Scheper         F2024     956/1014   16:56     1:44:54
12896 Kristyn Beschman       F4044      741/803   16:56     1:44:57
12897 Jody Kugele            F5559      269/348   16:56     1:45:00
12898 Tony Gresham           M2529      685/717   16:57     1:45:01
12899 Evan Mathis            M2529      686/717   16:57     1:45:01
12900 Shirley Kemper         F5559      270/348   16:57     1:45:01
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12901 Allison Jacobs         F2529    1127/1195   16:57     1:45:02
12902 Corrine Henke          F3034     941/1013   16:57     1:45:03
12903 Char Briede            F5054      458/544   16:57     1:45:04
12904 Kenneth Hicks          M5054      608/640   16:58     1:45:07
12905 Susan Brengle          F5559      271/348   16:58     1:45:08
12906 Dj Brengle             M2529      687/717   16:58     1:45:08
12907 Jennifer Jones         F2529    1128/1195   16:58     1:45:08
12908 Cindy Fay              F4044      742/803   16:58     1:45:09
12909 Luke Johnston          M1619      383/392   16:58     1:45:10
12910 Darcie Rockstroh       F2529    1129/1195   16:58     1:45:11
12911 Todd Rockstroh         M2529      688/717   16:58     1:45:12
12912 Terri Lynn Johnston    F4044      743/803   16:59     1:45:12
12913 Hal Maskery III        M5559      437/480   16:59     1:45:13
12914 Steve Johnston         M4549      614/640   16:59     1:45:13
12915 Shauna Walsh           F3034     942/1013   16:59     1:45:14
12916 Marilyn Braun          F7579          3/8   16:59     1:45:14
12917 Tracy York             F5559      272/348   16:59     1:45:15
12918 John Braun             M7579         8/10   16:59     1:45:15
12919 Phil Kreiner           M5054      609/640   16:59     1:45:18
12920 Tom Fromholt           M5054      610/640   17:00     1:45:18
12921 Jiri Hulcr             M3034      751/778   17:00     1:45:22
12922 Teo Ernst              M3539      592/609   17:00     1:45:23
12923 Andrea Lucky           F3034     943/1013   17:00     1:45:23
12924 Brooke Butler          F2024     957/1014   17:00     1:45:23
12925 James Leege            M5054      611/640   17:00     1:45:23
12926 Cj Grote               M0115      378/399   17:00     1:45:23
12927 Amy Hunter             F3539      733/782   17:01     1:45:25
12928 Abbey Sanker           F2024     958/1014   17:01     1:45:26
12929 Philip Leege           M7579         9/10   17:01     1:45:26
12930 Chris Leege            M0115      379/399   17:01     1:45:27
12931 Seretha Kreiner        F5559      273/348   17:01     1:45:27
12932 Jennifer Moore         F1619      529/561   17:01     1:45:29
12933 Kathy Young            F5054      459/544   17:01     1:45:29
12934 Jen Lucky              F3034     944/1013   17:01     1:45:30
12935 Emily Sanker           F2024     959/1014   17:01     1:45:30
12936 Paul Lubkyd            M6569       87/101   17:01     1:45:30
12937 Beth Sanker            F4549      581/650   17:02     1:45:31
12938 Tony Briede            M5559      438/480   17:02     1:45:32
12939 Bob Harper             M4549      615/640   17:02     1:45:32
12940 Jack Donson            M6569       88/101   17:02     1:45:32
12941 Sara Cox               F2024     960/1014   17:02     1:45:33
12942 Larry Huebne           M5559      439/480   17:02     1:45:36
12943 Frederic Krome         M4549      616/640   17:03     1:45:37
12944 Jenny Russell          F4549      582/650   17:03     1:45:38
12945 Cretia Kuhl            F4044      744/803   17:03     1:45:38
12946 Cathy Helfrich         F5054      460/544   17:03     1:45:39
12947 Brenda Lusheck         F4549      583/650   17:03     1:45:39
12948 Becky Abbatiello       F3539      734/782   17:03     1:45:40
12949 Stacey Miller          F3539      735/782   17:03     1:45:41
12950 Laura Grote            F3539      736/782   17:03     1:45:41
12951 Laura Janakiefski      F0115      357/387   17:03     1:45:41
12952 Tammie Leisgang        F3034     945/1013   17:03     1:45:41
12953 Sue Wahl               F5559      274/348   17:03     1:45:42
12954 Kelly Janakiefski      F1619      530/561   17:03     1:45:42
12955 Anna Battoclette       F2529    1130/1195   17:03     1:45:42
12956 Tesa Hatfield          F2529    1131/1195   17:03     1:45:42
12957 Red Dog Martin         M5054      612/640   17:04     1:45:45
12958 Loretta Estabrooks     F5054      461/544   17:04     1:45:46
12959 Jane Nalbandian        F0115      358/387   17:04     1:45:47
12960 Mike Hamann            M5054      613/640   17:04     1:45:47
12961 David Kennedy          M3539      593/609   17:04     1:45:48
12962 Jaclyn Kennedy         F3034     946/1013   17:04     1:45:48
12963 Jill Burke             F4549      584/650   17:04     1:45:48
12964 Carrie May             F4044      745/803   17:04     1:45:48
12965 John Hamann            M0115      380/399   17:04     1:45:49
12966 Martin Chrisman        M4549      617/640   17:04     1:45:49
12967 Joann Mock             F4549      585/650   17:04     1:45:49
12968 Myra Freed             F3034     947/1013   17:05     1:45:50
12969 Kelly Meyers           F3539      737/782   17:05     1:45:51
12970 Tina Selby             F4549      586/650   17:05     1:45:51
12971 Megan Erickson         F2529    1132/1195   17:05     1:45:52
12972 Jennifer Swendiman     F3539      738/782   17:05     1:45:52
12973 Anne Hamann            F5054      462/544   17:05     1:45:53
12974 Cathy Uhlman           F5054      463/544   17:05     1:45:54
12975 Ebony Simpson          F3034     948/1013   17:06     1:45:56
12976 Cathy Weiss            F5054      464/544   17:06     1:45:56
12977 Doreen Devine          F4549      587/650   17:06     1:45:56
12978 Keith Hogan            M4044      634/650   17:06     1:45:57
12979 Monica Hodapp          F2529    1133/1195   17:06     1:45:57
12980 Margaret McManus       F5054      465/544   17:06     1:45:59
12981 Debbie Simpson         F6064      102/144   17:06     1:46:00
12982 Ginny Hamlin           F6064      103/144   17:06     1:46:01
12983 Amy Stoelinga          F3034     949/1013   17:07     1:46:02
12984 Geoff Michael          M4044      635/650   17:07     1:46:03
12985 Melissa Gish           F3539      739/782   17:07     1:46:04
12986 Kathy Blanchard        F2529    1134/1195   17:07     1:46:05
12987 Bridget Wolff          F5559      275/348   17:07     1:46:05
12988 Aaron Huff             M2024      540/551   17:07     1:46:07
12989 Brittany Peters        F2024     961/1014   17:07     1:46:07
12990 Karen Upton            F4044      746/803   17:08     1:46:08
12991 Erin Dickman           F0115      359/387   17:08     1:46:11
12992 Molly Bruns            F2024     962/1014   17:08     1:46:11
12993 Bernard Freson         M5054      614/640   17:08     1:46:14
12994 Lulu Theuerling        M5559      440/480   17:09     1:46:14
12995 Kristi Nadler          F3034     950/1013   17:09     1:46:15
12996 Morgan Nadler          F0115      360/387   17:09     1:46:15
12997 Linda Miller           F5559      276/348   17:09     1:46:15
12998 Heather Smith          F3539      740/782   17:09     1:46:16
12999 Jen A. Suedkamp        F2024     963/1014   17:09     1:46:16
13000 Brandy Suedkamp        F1619      531/561   17:09     1:46:17
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13001 Claire Krome           F5054      466/544   17:09     1:46:17
13002 Maria Dickman          F4044      747/803   17:09     1:46:18
13003 Mary Beth Bruns        F5054      467/544   17:09     1:46:18
13004 Dewayne Uhlman         M5559      441/480   17:09     1:46:19
13005 Jackie Honebrink       F5054      468/544   17:09     1:46:20
13006 Joel Kreiner           M2529      689/717   17:09     1:46:20
13007 Darla Moore            F4549      588/650   17:09     1:46:20
13008 Ashley Honebrink       F2024     964/1014   17:10     1:46:20
13009 Kevin Kreiner          M5559      442/480   17:10     1:46:23
13010 Claudia Cerchiara      F5054      469/544   17:10     1:46:25
13011 Pamela Dickman         F0115      361/387   17:10     1:46:26
13012 Acides Vasquez         M4549      618/640   17:10     1:46:26
13013 Mary Marrero           F5054      470/544   17:10     1:46:26
13014 Barbara Didrichsen     F5559      277/348   17:11     1:46:27
13015 Matt Perin             M2529      690/717   17:11     1:46:29
13016 Maura Martin           F5559      278/348   17:11     1:46:31
13017 Marian Forbes          F5559      279/348   17:11     1:46:31
13018 Rachel Perin           F2529    1135/1195   17:11     1:46:32
13019 Joyce Johnson          F7579          4/8   17:11     1:46:32
13020 Mike Zwick             M4549      619/640   17:12     1:46:33
13021 Patricia Niehaus       F5054      471/544   17:12     1:46:34
13022 Doug Smith             M4549      620/640   17:12     1:46:34
13023 Carol Kelly            F5559      280/348   17:12     1:46:34
13024 Kathleen Maguire       F6064      104/144   17:12     1:46:34
13025 Lawrence Maguire       M5559      443/480   17:12     1:46:35
13026 Jeannette Schmidt      F2529    1136/1195   17:12     1:46:35
13027 Lauren Motz            F2024     965/1014   17:13     1:46:39
13028 David Elson            M4549      621/640   17:13     1:46:40
13029 Marguerite Tarvin      F5054      472/544   17:13     1:46:40
13030 Claire Elson           F4549      589/650   17:13     1:46:41
13031 Kelly Gawne            F2024     966/1014   17:13     1:46:43
13032 Paul Nichols           M3034      752/778   17:13     1:46:43
13033 Jeni Kroger            F3539      741/782   17:13     1:46:43
13034 Beth Tray              F4044      748/803   17:14     1:46:45
13035 Elizabeth Russell      F5559      281/348   17:14     1:46:47
13036 Philip Bengel          M2529      691/717   17:14     1:46:48
13037 Carole Senior          F4044      749/803   17:14     1:46:48
13038 Mandy Sunderhaus       F2529    1137/1195   17:15     1:46:53
13039 Timothy Sunderhaus     M4044      636/650   17:15     1:46:54
13040 Andy Wolff             M5559      444/480   17:15     1:46:56
13041 Chris Powers           M3034      753/778   17:15     1:46:56
13042 Tony Mitchell          M4549      622/640   17:16     1:47:00
13043 Tina Taylor            F5054      473/544   17:16     1:47:01
13044 Betsy Kiessling        F5559      282/348   17:16     1:47:01
13045 Stacey Paniel          F3539      742/782   17:16     1:47:02
13046 Maria Mitchell         F1619      532/561   17:16     1:47:02
13047 Maddie Schneider       F1619      533/561   17:16     1:47:03
13048 James Marck            M5054      615/640   17:16     1:47:04
13049 Taylor Ball            F1619      534/561   17:17     1:47:04
13050 Karen Carr             F5054      474/544   17:17     1:47:04
13051 April Pennington       F3034     951/1013   17:17     1:47:05
13052 Tracy Meckstroth       F2529    1138/1195   17:17     1:47:05
13053 Christi Ball           F3539      743/782   17:17     1:47:05
13054 Kaitlyn Howard         F1619      535/561   17:17     1:47:05
13055 Jihye Choi             F2529    1139/1195   17:17     1:47:06
13056 Rachel Schwarz         F2529    1140/1195   17:17     1:47:08
13057 Susan Schwarz          F4549      590/650   17:17     1:47:08
13058 Casey Miller           M3034      754/778   17:17     1:47:09
13059 James Miller           M6064      232/258   17:17     1:47:09
13060 Mike Harris            M3539      594/609   17:17     1:47:09
13061 Kate Miller            F3034     952/1013   17:17     1:47:10
13062 Buell Harris           M6064      233/258   17:17     1:47:10
13063 Katherine Pandolfo     F5054      475/544   17:17     1:47:10
13064 J. Dyann Harris        F5559      283/348   17:18     1:47:10
13065 Sandra Perry           F5054      476/544   17:18     1:47:11
13066 Linda Davis            F5054      477/544   17:18     1:47:11
13067 Nate Lomax             M3034      755/778   17:18     1:47:15
13068 Thomas Meyers          M3034      756/778   17:18     1:47:15
13069 Heather Snodgrass      F2024     967/1014   17:18     1:47:16
13070 Sandy Moehring         F5054      478/544   17:18     1:47:16
13071 Sandy Westerbeck       F6064      105/144   17:19     1:47:18
13072 Amal Alsabbagh         F5559      284/348   17:19     1:47:19
13073 Sofana Little          F2024     968/1014   17:19     1:47:19
13074 Diane Maltry           F6064      106/144   17:19     1:47:19
13075 Allie Souders          F1619      536/561   17:19     1:47:20
13076 Barb Trickel           F5054      479/544   17:19     1:47:21
13077 Alice Souders          F4549      591/650   17:19     1:47:21
13078 Kelsea Trickel         F1619      537/561   17:19     1:47:21
13079 Scott Souders          M4549      623/640   17:19     1:47:22
13080 Natalie Hodapp         F2024     969/1014   17:19     1:47:22
13081 Kelly Kirby            F4044      750/803   17:20     1:47:24
13082 Liz Ahrens             F3034     953/1013   17:20     1:47:25
13083 Michelle Rogers        F3034     954/1013   17:20     1:47:25
13084 Erika Gillespie        F3034     955/1013   17:20     1:47:25
13085 Tiffany Reinke         F3034     956/1013   17:20     1:47:25
13086 Ciera Miller           F0115      362/387   17:20     1:47:26
13087 Susan Cathers          F4549      592/650   17:20     1:47:26
13088 Maria Musgrove         F1619      538/561   17:20     1:47:26
13089 Melissa Smith          F3034     957/1013   17:20     1:47:26
13090 Samantha Musgrove      F2024     970/1014   17:20     1:47:26
13091 Bess Ganeff            F3539      744/782   17:20     1:47:26
13092 Leah Fricke            F2024     971/1014   17:20     1:47:28
13093 Anne Gilligan          F5559      285/348   17:21     1:47:29
13094 Marylinne Witte        F5559      286/348   17:21     1:47:30
13095 Christina Gilligan     F2024     972/1014   17:21     1:47:30
13096 James Witte            M5559      445/480   17:21     1:47:30
13097 Mitchell Tray          M0115      381/399   17:21     1:47:30
13098 Veronica Gibson        F2529    1141/1195   17:21     1:47:32
13099 Amelia Mengon          F5054      480/544   17:21     1:47:34
13100 Leroy Anthony          M4549      624/640   17:21     1:47:34
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13101 Steven Siegle          M1619      384/392   17:22     1:47:35
13102 Greg Frye              M5559      446/480   17:22     1:47:36
13103 Sue Kuhr               F5559      287/348   17:22     1:47:38
13104 Vicki Rogers           F5054      481/544   17:22     1:47:39
13105 Candy Anthony          F4549      593/650   17:22     1:47:39
13106 Chris Rogers           M1619      385/392   17:22     1:47:39
13107 Mary Beth Dauner       F5054      482/544   17:22     1:47:40
13108 William Bausano        M6064      234/258   17:22     1:47:40
13109 Mike Kuhr              M5559      447/480   17:23     1:47:42
13110 Chris Dauner           M5054      616/640   17:23     1:47:44
13111 Jay Tarbah             M2529      692/717   17:23     1:47:44
13112 Elizabeth Kim          F2529    1142/1195   17:23     1:47:45
13113 Carmelia Vazquez       F2529    1143/1195   17:23     1:47:45
13114 Tim Tiefenthaler       M5559      448/480   17:23     1:47:45
13115 Matthew Swendiman      M3539      595/609   17:23     1:47:45
13116 Christine Valentine    F3539      745/782   17:23     1:47:46
13117 Abby Gauch             F0115      363/387   17:23     1:47:46
13118 Sean Cook              M3539      596/609   17:23     1:47:46
13119 Kathy Tiefenthaler     F5559      288/348   17:23     1:47:46
13120 Mark Barry             M4549      625/640   17:24     1:47:48
13121 Kazuyo Sugitani        F6569        22/28   17:24     1:47:49
13122 Masako Ochiai          F3539      746/782   17:24     1:47:49
13123 Arturo Vazquez         M3034      757/778   17:24     1:47:50
13124 Lori Acuff             F5054      483/544   17:24     1:47:50
13125 Katie McCoy            F2529    1144/1195   17:24     1:47:53
13126 Dennis Risch           M5559      449/480   17:25     1:47:55
13127 Alex Yersky            M1619      386/392   17:25     1:47:56
13128 John Kiracofe          M6569       89/101   17:25     1:47:56
13129 Stephanie Silber       F2529    1145/1195   17:25     1:47:56
13130 Nathan Zeidler         M3034      758/778   17:25     1:47:56
13131 Amanda Sherman         F2529    1146/1195   17:25     1:47:56
13132 Rod Sherman            M5559      450/480   17:25     1:47:57
13133 Alyson Mardin          F3034     958/1013   17:25     1:47:57
13134 Carl Wiers             M4549      626/640   17:25     1:47:59
13135 Tom Funk               M2529      693/717   17:26     1:48:01
13136 Kay Fricke             F5054      484/544   17:26     1:48:02
13137 Sharon Young           F5559      289/348   17:26     1:48:03
13138 Joanne Folzenlogen     F5054      485/544   17:27     1:48:07
13139 Bob Emerson            M5054      617/640   17:27     1:48:07
13140 Scott Brooks           M4549      627/640   17:27     1:48:07
13141 Emily Minges           F2024     973/1014   17:27     1:48:07
13142 Bekah Bostick          F0115      364/387   17:27     1:48:08
13143 Debra Young            F5559      290/348   17:27     1:48:09
13144 Bud Lung               M6064      235/258   17:27     1:48:10
13145 Shirley Swarts         F7074         8/12   17:27     1:48:10
13146 Drew Hageman           M0115      382/399   17:27     1:48:10
13147 Connie Hudson          F5054      486/544   17:28     1:48:15
13148 Tom Hammoor            M5054      618/640   17:28     1:48:16
13149 Mike Hibbard           M5559      451/480   17:28     1:48:18
13150 David Deye             M5559      452/480   17:29     1:48:18
13151 Teresa Gills           F4549      594/650   17:29     1:48:19
13152 Roxanne Barnes         F4044      751/803   17:29     1:48:20
13153 Lois Singleton         F4549      595/650   17:29     1:48:20
13154 John Gauch             M4549      628/640   17:29     1:48:21
13155 Janet Gauch            F4044      752/803   17:29     1:48:21
13156 Ashley Lewis           F1619      539/561   17:29     1:48:21
13157 Karen Martin           F6064      107/144   17:29     1:48:21
13158 Cathy Santelle         F4044      753/803   17:29     1:48:21
13159 Rachel Wyrick          F2024     974/1014   17:30     1:48:25
13160 Gina Smith             F5559      291/348   17:30     1:48:26
13161 Thomas Leinmiller      M5559      453/480   17:30     1:48:27
13162 Lois Siegle            F4549      596/650   17:30     1:48:29
13163 Emily Hager            F2024     975/1014   17:30     1:48:29
13164 Kathryn Markus         F1619      540/561   17:30     1:48:30
13165 Lauren Chamberlin      F1619      541/561   17:31     1:48:31
13166 Amy Mayfield           F4549      597/650   17:31     1:48:31
13167 Karen Laurens          F4549      598/650   17:31     1:48:31
13168 David Richards         M3539      597/609   17:31     1:48:32
13169 Charlotte Schnitz      F6064      108/144   17:31     1:48:33
13170 Quinn Richards         M0115      383/399   17:31     1:48:34
13171 Jeannette Richards     F4044      754/803   17:31     1:48:34
13172 Kylee Ruparel          F0115      365/387   17:31     1:48:37
13173 Sharmila Ruparel       F4549      599/650   17:32     1:48:37
13174 James Huesing          M6569       90/101   17:32     1:48:37
13175 Karen Huesing          F6569        23/28   17:32     1:48:37
13176 Heather Halliwell      F4044      755/803   17:32     1:48:38
13177 Timothy Minelli        M4549      629/640   17:32     1:48:38
13178 Mary Friel             F7074         9/12   17:32     1:48:39
13179 Patrick Sinnard        M4044      637/650   17:32     1:48:40
13180 Jon Marshall           M2024      541/551   17:32     1:48:41
13181 Julia Marshall         F2529    1147/1195   17:32     1:48:42
13182 Kathy Haupt            F5559      292/348   17:32     1:48:43
13183 Gary Willig            M6064      236/258   17:32     1:48:43
13184 Debra Yates            F5054      487/544   17:33     1:48:43
13185 Megan B?ers            F1619      542/561   17:33     1:48:46
13186 Elizabeth Lewis        F2024     976/1014   17:33     1:48:46
13187 Courtney Kellner       F2529    1148/1195   17:33     1:48:46
13188 Deborah Degroft        F4549      600/650   17:33     1:48:46
13189 Rick Merk              M4549      630/640   17:33     1:48:47
13190 Debby Kellner          F5559      293/348   17:33     1:48:47
13191 Rick Beers             M5054      619/640   17:33     1:48:47
13192 Joni Fair              F5054      488/544   17:33     1:48:48
13193 Seth Fair              M2529      694/717   17:33     1:48:48
13194 Trey Kellner           M6569       91/101   17:33     1:48:49
13195 Susan Forman           F5054      489/544   17:34     1:48:51
13196 Carrie Gregory         F2529    1149/1195   17:34     1:48:52
13197 Richard Wiggers        M6064      237/258   17:34     1:48:53
13198 Carol Wiggers          F5559      294/348   17:34     1:48:53
13199 Patrick Morgan         M2024      542/551   17:34     1:48:55
13200 Mark Terrett           M6064      238/258   17:34     1:48:55
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13201 Meg Terrett            F3034     959/1013   17:34     1:48:55
13202 Timothy Terhaar        M5559      454/480   17:35     1:48:56
13203 Maria Volck            F1619      543/561   17:36     1:49:04
13204 Sarah Stahoh           F0115      366/387   17:36     1:49:05
13205 Jeanne Hayden          F7579          5/8   17:37     1:49:09
13206 Thomas Hayden          M7579        10/10   17:37     1:49:09
13207 Megan Hughes           F2024     977/1014   17:37     1:49:09
13208 Sarah Buzzel           F2024     978/1014   17:37     1:49:10
13209 Jessica Boster         F2024     979/1014   17:37     1:49:10
13210 Seth Slaton            M2024      543/551   17:37     1:49:10
13211 Tangela Stephens       F3034     960/1013   17:37     1:49:12
13212 Cynthia Morin          F5054      490/544   17:38     1:49:14
13213 Ashley Litton          F2529    1150/1195   17:38     1:49:17
13214 Unknown Runner                        0/0   17:38     1:49:17
13215 Claire Ovens           F0115      367/387   17:38     1:49:17
13216 Unknown Runner                        0/0   17:38     1:49:18
13217 Casey Kresser          F3034     961/1013   17:38     1:49:18
13218 Joyce Chew             F5559      295/348   17:38     1:49:18
13219 Marty Ovens            M4549      631/640   17:38     1:49:18
13220 William Chew           M5559      455/480   17:38     1:49:19
13221 Donald Fleck           M6569       92/101   17:39     1:49:22
13222 Jim Simon              M7074        27/35   17:39     1:49:22
13223 Matthew Bloemer        M2529      695/717   17:39     1:49:23
13224 Donna Baker            F4044      756/803   17:39     1:49:24
13225 Greg Stottman          M5054      620/640   17:39     1:49:26
13226 Ashley Stottman        F2024     980/1014   17:40     1:49:26
13227 Ken Alexander          M6569       93/101   17:40     1:49:28
13228 April Adams            F3034     962/1013   17:40     1:49:28
13229 Jeffery Adams          M5054      621/640   17:40     1:49:29
13230 Nick Vehr              M2529      696/717   17:40     1:49:30
13231 Patricia Kitchell      F4044      757/803   17:40     1:49:30
13232 Laura Murrer           F????        22/25   17:40     1:49:30
13233 Kimberly Vance         F4549      601/650   17:40     1:49:31
13234 Richard Keppler        M5559      456/480   17:41     1:49:33
13235 Carla Burns            F4044      758/803   17:41     1:49:34
13236 Amy Keppler            F5559      296/348   17:41     1:49:34
13237 Katherine Heinichen    F3034     963/1013   17:41     1:49:34
13238 Mary Heinichen         F5559      297/348   17:41     1:49:34
13239 James Heimert          M6064      239/258   17:41     1:49:35
13240 Martha Hale            F2529    1151/1195   17:41     1:49:35
13241 Thomas Hale            M3034      759/778   17:41     1:49:35
13242 Joan Barngrover        F5559      298/348   17:41     1:49:36
13243 Agreta Mason           F4044      759/803   17:41     1:49:36
13244 Rosemary Speicher      F6064      109/144   17:41     1:49:37
13245 Tim Barngrover         M5559      457/480   17:41     1:49:38
13246 Jill Speicher          F3034     964/1013   17:41     1:49:38
13247 Laura Trice            F5559      299/348   17:41     1:49:38
13248 Ellen Heimert          F5559      300/348   17:41     1:49:39
13249 MacKenzie Lewis        F0115      368/387   17:42     1:49:43
13250 Tori Lewis             F2024     981/1014   17:42     1:49:44
13251 Taryn Butler           F2024     982/1014   17:43     1:49:46
13252 Jennifer R. Suedkamp   F5054      491/544   17:43     1:49:47
13253 Cody Krentz            M2529      697/717   17:43     1:49:48
13254 Sara Waits             F4549      602/650   17:44     1:49:56
13255 Susan Graham           F5054      492/544   17:44     1:49:57
13256 Nicholas Graham        M3034      760/778   17:45     1:49:57
13257 Helen Krone            F5054      493/544   17:45     1:49:59
13258 Kelly Stumpf           F3034     965/1013   17:45     1:49:59
13259 Jamie Turnage          F3034     966/1013   17:45     1:49:59
13260 Michael Krone          M2024      544/551   17:45     1:49:59
13261 Christine Lemmon       F5054      494/544   17:45     1:50:00
13262 Karen Gramke           F4549      603/650   17:45     1:50:01
13263 David Bailey           M4044      638/650   17:45     1:50:01
13264 Valerie Hubbert        F6064      110/144   17:45     1:50:01
13265 Hollie Hubbert         F3539      747/782   17:45     1:50:02
13266 Sara Stacey            F2529    1152/1195   17:46     1:50:04
13267 Dan Berowski           M3034      761/778   17:46     1:50:05
13268 Debbie Bailey          F6064      111/144   17:46     1:50:05
13269 Rita Wesseling         F6064      112/144   17:46     1:50:05
13270 Cindy Detherage        F5054      495/544   17:46     1:50:05
13271 Molly Berowski         F2529    1153/1195   17:46     1:50:06
13272 Sheree Kelly           F5559      301/348   17:46     1:50:06
13273 Jack Lynch             M6569       94/101   17:46     1:50:06
13274 Lisa Myers             F3034     967/1013   17:46     1:50:07
13275 Melissa Moon           F4044      760/803   17:46     1:50:07
13276 Unknown Runner                        0/0   17:46     1:50:07
13277 Katrina Brungs         F2024     983/1014   17:47     1:50:10
13278 Kathy Brungs           F5054      496/544   17:47     1:50:11
13279 Anna Brizzolara        F0115      369/387   17:47     1:50:11
13280 Brenda Brizzolara      F5054      497/544   17:47     1:50:11
13281 Brian Noonan           M4549      632/640   17:48     1:50:17
13282 Yvette Gerdes          F3539      748/782   17:48     1:50:20
13283 Laura Raisbeck         F4549      604/650   17:48     1:50:20
13284 Eric Hancock           M2024      545/551   17:48     1:50:21
13285 Lauren Wolfe           F3034     968/1013   17:48     1:50:21
13286 Dan Breetz             M2529      698/717   17:48     1:50:22
13287 Thomas Kathman         M3034      762/778   17:49     1:50:23
13288 Christina Hancock      F2024     984/1014   17:49     1:50:23
13289 Rosie Breetz           F1619      544/561   17:49     1:50:24
13290 Clair Breetz           F5054      498/544   17:49     1:50:24
13291 Mike Duffy             M6569       95/101   17:49     1:50:26
13292 Tyler Duffy            M3539      598/609   17:49     1:50:26
13293 Kim Gates              F3539      749/782   17:49     1:50:28
13294 Nick Gates             M0115      384/399   17:50     1:50:28
13295 Cathryn Duchette       F0115      370/387   17:50     1:50:30
13296 Tori Oleary            F0115      371/387   17:50     1:50:30
13297 Caroline Duchette      F0115      372/387   17:50     1:50:30
13298 Leslie Hervey          F5054      499/544   17:50     1:50:31
13299 Rebekah Duchette       F4044      761/803   17:50     1:50:31
13300 Angelene Hall          F6064      113/144   17:50     1:50:33
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13301 Janice Kirschner       F4549      605/650   17:50     1:50:34
13302 Stuart Kirschner       M5054      622/640   17:51     1:50:37
13303 Liam Sweeney           M0115      385/399   17:51     1:50:37
13304 Patricia Watson        F5054      500/544   17:51     1:50:38
13305 Gregory Via            M5054      623/640   17:51     1:50:39
13306 Melissa Scott          F3034     969/1013   17:51     1:50:39
13307 Rhonda Via             F5054      501/544   17:51     1:50:40
13308 Loraine Sheley         F5054      502/544   17:51     1:50:40
13309 Barbara Clark          F5559      302/348   17:52     1:50:41
13310 Claire Ackemyer        F4549      606/650   17:52     1:50:42
13311 Angela Hickenlooper    F3539      750/782   17:52     1:50:42
13312 Gregory Fannin         M4549      633/640   17:52     1:50:43
13313 J Ryan Horan           M3034      763/778   17:52     1:50:44
13314 John Stieha            M5054      624/640   17:52     1:50:44
13315 Marilyn Wall           F5559      303/348   17:52     1:50:44
13316 Vicki Stieha           F4549      607/650   17:52     1:50:45
13317 Lisa Wall              F4549      608/650   17:52     1:50:45
13318 Phoebe Tave            F7074        10/12   17:52     1:50:45
13319 Lindsay Vehr           F2529    1154/1195   17:52     1:50:45
13320 Tamiko Ware            F3034     970/1013   17:52     1:50:46
13321 Alex Wall              M0115      386/399   17:52     1:50:46
13322 Kristyne Kulis         F4549      609/650   17:53     1:50:50
13323 Susan Namei            F6569        24/28   17:53     1:50:50
13324 William Spicer         M4549      634/640   17:53     1:50:51
13325 Danny Finn             M3034      764/778   17:53     1:50:51
13326 Unknown Runner                        0/0   17:53     1:50:51
13327 Kortnie Fair           F2024     985/1014   17:53     1:50:52
13328 Todd Kulis             M4549      635/640   17:53     1:50:52
13329 Jim Yyons              M6064      240/258   17:53     1:50:53
13330 Linda Lyons            F6064      114/144   17:53     1:50:53
13331 Tasha Thomas           F3034     971/1013   17:54     1:50:54
13332 Leanne Noble           F3034     972/1013   17:54     1:50:54
13333 Amanda Chaney          F2024     986/1014   17:54     1:50:55
13334 Erin Heis              F2529    1155/1195   17:54     1:50:57
13335 Lynne Merk             F4044      762/803   17:55     1:51:01
13336 Dana Buchholz          F2529    1156/1195   17:55     1:51:01
13337 Ben Buerger            M6569       96/101   17:55     1:51:01
13338 Suzanne Frame          F6064      115/144   17:55     1:51:02
13339 Dottie Buerger         F6064      116/144   17:55     1:51:02
13340 Kathy Lawley           F6064      117/144   17:55     1:51:02
13341 Jill Reineck           F3034     973/1013   17:55     1:51:02
13342 Corey Buchholz         M2529      699/717   17:55     1:51:02
13343 Angela Pies            F3034     974/1013   17:55     1:51:03
13344 Michelle Nordhausen    F4549      610/650   17:56     1:51:07
13345 Judy Miracle           F5559      304/348   17:56     1:51:08
13346 Heidi Shore            F3034     975/1013   17:56     1:51:08
13347 Joseph Brizzolara      M5559      458/480   17:56     1:51:08
13348 Bernie Bissmeyer       M5054      625/640   17:56     1:51:08
13349 Kelly Wanstrath        F3034     976/1013   17:56     1:51:08
13350 Elizabeth King         F3034     977/1013   17:56     1:51:08
13351 Rachel Lozier          F3034     978/1013   17:56     1:51:09
13352 Michelle Evans         F4549      611/650   17:56     1:51:11
13353 Melissa Demetro        F4044      763/803   17:56     1:51:11
13354 Barry Brooks           M6569       97/101   17:57     1:51:13
13355 Amy Rieman             F4549      612/650   17:57     1:51:15
13356 Barbara Coe            F5054      503/544   17:57     1:51:16
13357 Audrey Coe             F1619      545/561   17:57     1:51:16
13358 Betsy Murray           F4549      613/650   17:57     1:51:16
13359 Sue Taylor             F6064      118/144   17:58     1:51:18
13360 Jerry Weimer           M7074        28/35   17:58     1:51:18
13361 Jack Young             M6064      241/258   17:58     1:51:22
13362 Jeff Young             M5559      459/480   17:58     1:51:22
13363 Brenda Young           F5559      305/348   17:58     1:51:22
13364 Greg Jarvis            M????        12/12   17:58     1:51:23
13365 Patrick Clark          M6064      242/258   17:58     1:51:24
13366 Cutler Rowe            M2529      700/717   17:59     1:51:25
13367 Joseph Majka           M5559      460/480   17:59     1:51:25
13368 Marie Beauregard       F6064      119/144   17:59     1:51:26
13369 Savannah Norris        F1619      546/561   17:59     1:51:27
13370 Sarah Best             F3539      751/782   17:59     1:51:27
13371 Cherrie Robertson      F4044      764/803   17:59     1:51:27
13372 Devon Rowe             F3034     979/1013   17:59     1:51:28
13373 Billy Quist            M2529      701/717   17:59     1:51:28
13374 Laurel Avery           F2529    1157/1195   17:59     1:51:28
13375 Julia Bowling          F4549      614/650   18:00     1:51:31
13376 Lucy Steadman          F3034     980/1013   18:00     1:51:36
13377 Darci Kurilko          F4044      765/803   18:01     1:51:38
13378 Melinda Briggs         F4044      766/803   18:01     1:51:39
13379 Carol Vehr             F5559      306/348   18:01     1:51:40
13380 Karen Holthaus         F5054      504/544   18:01     1:51:41
13381 Spencer Vanderzee      M2024      546/551   18:01     1:51:42
13382 Jake Parrigan          M2024      547/551   18:01     1:51:42
13383 John Hausfeld          M5054      626/640   18:01     1:51:42
13384 Alex Doyle             F2024     987/1014   18:01     1:51:42
13385 Annette Entz           F5054      505/544   18:02     1:51:45
13386 Mk Kitzmiller          F1619      547/561   18:02     1:51:45
13387 Cara Peluso            F4044      767/803   18:02     1:51:46
13388 Kelly Flynn            F2529    1158/1195   18:02     1:51:47
13389 Jill Lessig            F5054      506/544   18:02     1:51:47
13390 Gayle Flynn            F6064      120/144   18:02     1:51:47
13391 Julie Hausfeld         F5054      507/544   18:02     1:51:47
13392 Kelsey Fischersherlock F2024     988/1014   18:03     1:51:49
13393 Karen Fischer          F5559      307/348   18:03     1:51:51
13394 Joseph Fischer         M5559      461/480   18:03     1:51:51
13395 John Eten Ii           M2529      702/717   18:04     1:51:56
13396 Kasey Romito           F2024     989/1014   18:04     1:51:57
13397 Michael Theetge        M3539      599/609   18:04     1:52:00
13398 Sara Brown             F3539      752/782   18:05     1:52:03
13399 Sam Schreiber          F2529    1159/1195   18:05     1:52:04
13400 Joe Schreiber          M6064      243/258   18:05     1:52:04
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13401 Christy Duhme          F4044      768/803   18:05     1:52:06
13402 Mary Pat Kanalas       F5559      308/348   18:05     1:52:07
13403 Lindsey Peters         F2024     990/1014   18:05     1:52:07
13404 Deborah Likens         F5559      309/348   18:06     1:52:08
13405 Beth Strohmeier-Wentz  F4549      615/650   18:06     1:52:08
13406 Edward Mishlove        M6064      244/258   18:06     1:52:09
13407 Steve Peters           M5559      462/480   18:06     1:52:09
13408 Carin Gleason          F3539      753/782   18:06     1:52:09
13409 Martin Gleason         M6064      245/258   18:06     1:52:10
13410 Becky Sargent          F3539      754/782   18:06     1:52:11
13411 Grace Bowling          F0115      373/387   18:06     1:52:11
13412 Tara Johnson           F3034     981/1013   18:06     1:52:11
13413 Elly Schade            F0115      374/387   18:06     1:52:13
13414 Linda Peters           F5054      508/544   18:07     1:52:15
13415 Barb Kelly             F6064      121/144   18:07     1:52:15
13416 Joanne Middlekamp      F5559      310/348   18:07     1:52:16
13417 Walter Moll            M7074        29/35   18:07     1:52:16
13418 Katherine Benton       F2529    1160/1195   18:07     1:52:16
13419 Evelyn Benton          F5054      509/544   18:07     1:52:17
13420 Maria Schade           F4549      616/650   18:07     1:52:17
13421 Cara Kuester           F3034     982/1013   18:07     1:52:19
13422 Chris Carlson          M3034      765/778   18:07     1:52:19
13423 Daniel Shearman        M0115      387/399   18:08     1:52:21
13424 Christina Schappacher  F2529    1161/1195   18:08     1:52:21
13425 Elizabeth Felix        F6064      122/144   18:08     1:52:22
13426 Erin Sproehnle         F2024     991/1014   18:09     1:52:27
13427 Lyndsay Quist          F2529    1162/1195   18:09     1:52:27
13428 Joan Junker            F4549      617/650   18:09     1:52:28
13429 Diane Stump            F5559      311/348   18:09     1:52:28
13430 Cindy Sproehnle        F5559      312/348   18:09     1:52:28
13431 Debbie Bogenschutz     F6064      123/144   18:09     1:52:29
13432 Carol Rainford         F5054      510/544   18:09     1:52:29
13433 April Sproehnle        F2024     992/1014   18:09     1:52:30
13434 Valerie Pence          F6064      124/144   18:09     1:52:31
13435 Lisa Feist             F4044      769/803   18:09     1:52:31
13436 Michelle Kilcoyne      F4044      770/803   18:10     1:52:36
13437 Jason Currie           M4044      639/650   18:10     1:52:37
13438 Julie Ossege           F5054      511/544   18:11     1:52:43
13439 Sharon Lock            F5559      313/348   18:11     1:52:44
13440 Jack Frederick         M5559      463/480   18:12     1:52:49
13441 Michael Hartoin        M5054      627/640   18:13     1:52:52
13442 Kristen Campbell       F1619      548/561   18:13     1:52:52
13443 Sylvia Johnson         F4549      618/650   18:13     1:52:53
13444 Ruth Frederick         F5559      314/348   18:13     1:52:54
13445 Patty Hartoin          F5559      315/348   18:13     1:52:56
13446 Lois Hartoin           F6064      125/144   18:13     1:52:57
13447 Denise Bernhard        F4549      619/650   18:14     1:53:01
13448 Jason Hale             M3034      766/778   18:15     1:53:04
13449 Jillian Weber          F2529    1163/1195   18:15     1:53:06
13450 Melissa Heiser         F2529    1164/1195   18:15     1:53:07
13451 Jacqueline Kitzmiller  F1619      549/561   18:15     1:53:07
13452 Emily Heiser           F2529    1165/1195   18:15     1:53:08
13453 Susan Plummer          F5559      316/348   18:15     1:53:08
13454 Brigitte Ramsev        F4044      771/803   18:16     1:53:12
13455 Heather Gaynor         F4044      772/803   18:16     1:53:12
13456 Robert M. Mathews      M6569       98/101   18:16     1:53:13
13457 Karen Hartoin          F5054      512/544   18:16     1:53:14
13458 Andrea Powers          F4549      620/650   18:18     1:53:22
13459 Jennifer Heffron       F4044      773/803   18:18     1:53:22
13460 Chris Weaver           M3034      767/778   18:18     1:53:23
13461 Rich Welage            M7074        30/35   18:18     1:53:25
13462 Robert Kessling        M7074        31/35   18:18     1:53:25
13463 Katie West             F2529    1166/1195   18:18     1:53:26
13464 Cindy Dougherty        F5559      317/348   18:18     1:53:27
13465 Deborah Armstrong      F5559      318/348   18:18     1:53:28
13466 Darius Campinhabacot   M2529      703/717   18:19     1:53:30
13467 Ryan Steadman          M3034      768/778   18:19     1:53:32
13468 Victoria Shearman      F4549      621/650   18:19     1:53:33
13469 Andrew Martin          M0115      388/399   18:20     1:53:37
13470 Frank Downie           M6064      246/258   18:20     1:53:37
13471 Dominic Ratcliff       M3034      769/778   18:21     1:53:42
13472 Vanessa Ratcliff       F2024     993/1014   18:21     1:53:43
13473 Mike Groseclose        M4044      640/650   18:21     1:53:43
13474 Chuck Calhoun          M5054      628/640   18:21     1:53:43
13475 Jack Groseclose        M0115      389/399   18:21     1:53:43
13476 Megan Groseclose       F0115      375/387   18:21     1:53:43
13477 Pam Steiner            F5054      513/544   18:21     1:53:43
13478 Brad Jackson           M3539      600/609   18:21     1:53:44
13479 Kristen Groseclose     F3539      755/782   18:21     1:53:45
13480 Kathleen Jackson       F6064      126/144   18:21     1:53:45
13481 Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:21     1:53:46
13482 Peg Parry              F5054      514/544   18:21     1:53:46
13483 Joe Hildebrandt        M5559      464/480   18:21     1:53:47
13484 Dee Downie             F5559      319/348   18:22     1:53:50
13485 Jane Khoury            F6064      127/144   18:22     1:53:50
13486 Jean Gaines            F4044      774/803   18:22     1:53:51
13487 Mary Kay               F6569        25/28   18:22     1:53:51
13488 April Green            F3034     983/1013   18:22     1:53:52
13489 Jimmie Price           M5559      465/480   18:22     1:53:52
13490 Jill Cahill            F4549      622/650   18:23     1:53:55
13491 Susan Harper           F5559      320/348   18:23     1:53:55
13492 Kathy Grant            F5559      321/348   18:23     1:53:55
13493 Janet Boudrie          F7579          6/8   18:24     1:53:59
13494 Judy York              F5054      515/544   18:25     1:54:06
13495 Matthew Harmon         M3539      601/609   18:25     1:54:06
13496 Ross Grierson          M5559      466/480   18:25     1:54:06
13497 Mike Harmon            M7074        32/35   18:25     1:54:07
13498 Sheila Nixon           F6064      128/144   18:25     1:54:07
13499 Teresa Leugers         F5054      516/544   18:25     1:54:08
13500 Marisa Nixon           F2024     994/1014   18:25     1:54:09
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13501 Erin Hudson            F2529    1167/1195   18:25     1:54:10
13502 Avys Hardison          F3034     984/1013   18:25     1:54:11
13503 Becky Gardner          F4549      623/650   18:26     1:54:12
13504 Lisa Shapiro           F3034     985/1013   18:26     1:54:12
13505 Julia Glenn            F0115      376/387   18:26     1:54:13
13506 Heather Glenn          F3539      756/782   18:26     1:54:13
13507 Jeff Applegate         M3034      770/778   18:26     1:54:14
13508 Tim Hudson             M5054      629/640   18:27     1:54:19
13509 Jeff Swinger           M4044      641/650   18:27     1:54:19
13510 Connor Gill            M0115      390/399   18:27     1:54:21
13511 Michelle Swinger       F4044      775/803   18:27     1:54:21
13512 Belen Fuller           F5054      517/544   18:27     1:54:22
13513 Frednando Bothwell     M4044      642/650   18:27     1:54:22
13514 Antoinette Fuller      F1619      550/561   18:27     1:54:24
13515 Alison Brice           F3034     986/1013   18:28     1:54:24
13516 Jarrod Tiemeier        M4044      643/650   18:28     1:54:26
13517 Walter Gill            M4044      644/650   18:28     1:54:28
13518 Michael Krueger        M5559      467/480   18:28     1:54:28
13519 Lisa Schwalbach        F4044      776/803   18:28     1:54:28
13520 Courtney Schwalbach    F0115      377/387   18:28     1:54:29
13521 Jennifer Krueger       F5054      518/544   18:28     1:54:29
13522 Angela Gill            F4044      777/803   18:30     1:54:37
13523 Lynndsey Klenk         F2024     995/1014   18:30     1:54:37
13524 Katherine Poli         F2024     996/1014   18:30     1:54:37
13525 Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:30     1:54:38
13526 Heather McCormack      F2529    1168/1195   18:30     1:54:39
13527 Joe McCormack          M2529      704/717   18:30     1:54:39
13528 Tracy Brennan          F4549      624/650   18:30     1:54:39
13529 Cathy White            F4549      625/650   18:31     1:54:46
13530 Nicole Wallace         F3539      757/782   18:31     1:54:47
13531 Richard Harper         M4044      645/650   18:31     1:54:49
13532 Rob Harper             M4549      636/640   18:32     1:54:49
13533 Megan Ante             F3034     987/1013   18:32     1:54:49
13534 Kristi Hudson          F2529    1169/1195   18:32     1:54:51
13535 Jamie Holdren          F5054      519/544   18:32     1:54:51
13536 Michael Gann           M3034      771/778   18:32     1:54:52
13537 Jennifer Cauhorn       F4549      626/650   18:32     1:54:52
13538 John Ethan Cauhorn     M1619      387/392   18:32     1:54:52
13539 Emily Heidt            F3034     988/1013   18:32     1:54:52
13540 Judy Cauhorn           F4549      627/650   18:32     1:54:53
13541 Jamie Cauhorn          F2024     997/1014   18:32     1:54:53
13542 Julie Cauhorn          F5054      520/544   18:32     1:54:54
13543 Beshka Hunt            F3539      758/782   18:32     1:54:55
13544 Cathy Wiechart         F4549      628/650   18:33     1:54:59
13545 Johnny Rose            M1619      388/392   18:34     1:55:02
13546 John Rose              M5559      468/480   18:34     1:55:03
13547 Mary Rose              F5559      322/348   18:34     1:55:05
13548 Aimee Pabst            F3539      759/782   18:35     1:55:09
13549 Kathy Koerner          F3539      760/782   18:35     1:55:10
13550 Carola Bell            F5054      521/544   18:35     1:55:12
13551 Julie Wilshire         F4549      629/650   18:35     1:55:12
13552 Erika Roeder           F3034     989/1013   18:36     1:55:19
13553 Stephanie Monahan      F3034     990/1013   18:36     1:55:19
13554 Marcy Weaver           F3539      761/782   18:36     1:55:19
13555 Patricia McKnight      F4044      778/803   18:37     1:55:20
13556 Kelly Walton           F3539      762/782   18:37     1:55:20
13557 Yvonne Kordenbrock     F4044      779/803   18:37     1:55:22
13558 Sally Meyer            F5559      323/348   18:37     1:55:23
13559 Bernard Kordenbrock    M5559      469/480   18:37     1:55:23
13560 Erica Rumpke           F2024     998/1014   18:38     1:55:32
13561 Herman Rumpke          M5559      470/480   18:39     1:55:33
13562 Cindy Carroll          F2529    1170/1195   18:39     1:55:35
13563 Diana Kalberer         F4044      780/803   18:39     1:55:35
13564 Angela Williams        F2529    1171/1195   18:39     1:55:35
13565 Sharon Gratsch         F6064      129/144   18:39     1:55:37
13566 Katie Gratsch          F2529    1172/1195   18:39     1:55:38
13567 Melody Jaworski        F5054      522/544   18:39     1:55:38
13568 Summer Lighthall       F0115      378/387   18:41     1:55:45
13569 Kathy Mank             F4549      630/650   18:41     1:55:46
13570 Eric Mank              M2024      548/551   18:41     1:55:46
13571 Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:42     1:55:51
13572 Kay Flaska             F7579          7/8   18:42     1:55:54
13573 Sabine Flaska          F5054      523/544   18:42     1:55:54
13574 Don Winkle             M5054      630/640   18:43     1:55:57
13575 Debbie Winkle          F5054      524/544   18:43     1:55:57
13576 Hilda Tsai             F4549      631/650   18:44     1:56:03
13577 Karri Rider            F4549      632/650   18:44     1:56:04
13578 Alyssa Barnick         F2024     999/1014   18:44     1:56:04
13579 Holly Steinkoenig      F2529    1173/1195   18:44     1:56:05
13580 Richard Gomez          M5054      631/640   18:44     1:56:07
13581 Shawn Ohlemach         M1619      389/392   18:44     1:56:08
13582 Shannon Ohlema         F2024    1000/1014   18:44     1:56:08
13583 Judy Reagan            F5054      525/544   18:44     1:56:08
13584 Sara Porter            F4044      781/803   18:44     1:56:09
13585 Peter Henkel           M0115      391/399   18:44     1:56:09
13586 Ashley Becker          F0115      379/387   18:44     1:56:09
13587 Emily Gliva            F2024    1001/1014   18:45     1:56:12
13588 William Henkel         M0115      392/399   18:45     1:56:13
13589 Lisa Becker            F3539      763/782   18:45     1:56:14
13590 Carol Mattson          F5054      526/544   18:45     1:56:15
13591 Marilee Tanner         F3539      764/782   18:45     1:56:15
13592 Amy Lassman            F3539      765/782   18:45     1:56:15
13593 Valerie Daley          F3034     991/1013   18:46     1:56:16
13594 Al Frankey             M5559      471/480   18:46     1:56:16
13595 Allicha Daley          F5054      527/544   18:46     1:56:17
13596 Maronica Williams      F3539      766/782   18:46     1:56:17
13597 Nilaja Wilkerson       F4044      782/803   18:46     1:56:18
13598 Leslie Schultz         F4549      633/650   18:46     1:56:20
13599 Annemarie Henkel       F4044      783/803   18:47     1:56:28
13600 Sheryl Johnson         F5559      324/348   18:49     1:56:35
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13601 Kristi Booth           F3034     992/1013   18:49     1:56:36
13602 Megan Glass            F0115      380/387   18:49     1:56:39
13603 Amanda Burgei          F0115      381/387   18:49     1:56:39
13604 Michelle Krebs         F4044      784/803   18:50     1:56:41
13605 Kendra Burgei          F0115      382/387   18:50     1:56:41
13606 Chai Khea              F3539      767/782   18:50     1:56:42
13607 Chai Khera             F3539      768/782   18:50     1:56:42
13608 Harpreet Khera         F3034     993/1013   18:50     1:56:42
13609 Jackie Lukan           F3034     994/1013   18:50     1:56:45
13610 Caroline Calhoun       F1619      551/561   18:50     1:56:46
13611 Lauren King            F2024    1002/1014   18:50     1:56:46
13612 Tammy Calhoun          F5054      528/544   18:51     1:56:47
13613 Joe Krebs              M5054      632/640   18:52     1:56:58
13614 Mary Howard            F5054      529/544   18:53     1:56:59
13615 Erica Mesker           F2024    1003/1014   18:53     1:57:00
13616 Andrew Conley          M2529      705/717   18:53     1:57:03
13617 Lisa Mason             F4549      634/650   18:53     1:57:03
13618 Brian Mason            M4549      637/640   18:53     1:57:03
13619 Maddie Mason           F0115      383/387   18:53     1:57:04
13620 Kevin Lipps            M2529      706/717   18:53     1:57:04
13621 Angela Santee          F2529    1174/1195   18:53     1:57:05
13622 Beth Gowen             F3539      769/782   18:54     1:57:06
13623 Elizabeth Glass        F3539      770/782   18:54     1:57:09
13624 Suzanne Burgei         F4044      785/803   18:54     1:57:11
13625 Ellen Jackson          F6569        26/28   18:54     1:57:11
13626 Allie Kasperczyk       F1619      552/561   18:54     1:57:11
13627 Sue Kasperczyk         F4044      786/803   18:55     1:57:11
13628 Jeanne Stephens        F3034     995/1013   18:55     1:57:12
13629 Abbi Poff              F1619      553/561   18:55     1:57:14
13630 Hannah Cooper          F5559      325/348   18:55     1:57:15
13631 Evan Nadler            M3034      772/778   18:55     1:57:15
13632 Paul Schoenharl        M7074        33/35   18:55     1:57:16
13633 Charlotte McEnery      F6569        27/28   18:56     1:57:19
13634 Paul McEnery           M7074        34/35   18:56     1:57:19
13635 Kathy Schwartz         F4549      635/650   18:56     1:57:20
13636 Brian Edell            M3034      773/778   18:56     1:57:20
13637 Julie Pope             F3034     996/1013   18:56     1:57:23
13638 Rob Bedford            M3539      602/609   18:56     1:57:23
13639 Sue Dorroh             F5559      326/348   18:57     1:57:25
13640 Dacia McCoy            F2529    1175/1195   18:57     1:57:25
13641 Karen Kowalski         F5559      327/348   18:57     1:57:29
13642 Laura Ruzick           F5054      530/544   18:57     1:57:30
13643 Ken Kowblski           M5559      472/480   18:58     1:57:30
13644 Heaher Edell           F3034     997/1013   18:58     1:57:32
13645 Rosalind Gann          F6064      130/144   18:58     1:57:34
13646 Bobbie Kennedy         F4044      787/803   18:59     1:57:37
13647 Terry Ferguson         F5054      531/544   18:59     1:57:37
13648 Kennetha Schmits       F5559      328/348   19:01     1:57:50
13649 Hayley Lantz           F2529    1176/1195   19:01     1:57:50
13650 Daniel A Schoenharl    M4044      646/650   19:01     1:57:52
13651 Karen Schoenharl       F4549      636/650   19:01     1:57:52
13652 Nancy Smith            F4549      637/650   19:02     1:57:56
13653 Kari Hess              F2529    1177/1195   19:02     1:57:57
13654 Joyce McCauley         F2024    1004/1014   19:02     1:57:58
13655 Julie Kunselman        F4044      788/803   19:02     1:57:58
13656 Paul Cornuelle         M5559      473/480   19:04     1:58:08
13657 Daniel Cornvelle       M1619      390/392   19:04     1:58:08
13658 Holly Reilman          F2529    1178/1195   19:04     1:58:11
13659 Brenda Reilman         F5054      532/544   19:04     1:58:12
13660 Kirstie Reilman        F1619      554/561   19:04     1:58:12
13661 Unknown Runner                        0/0   19:05     1:58:15
13662 Steve Schmutte         M6064      247/258   19:05     1:58:17
13663 Alesia Smith           F4044      789/803   19:05     1:58:17
13664 Mike Noschang          M6064      248/258   19:05     1:58:17
13665 Heidi Oconnor          F5559      329/348   19:05     1:58:18
13666 Melissa Springer       F2024    1005/1014   19:06     1:58:20
13667 Annette Roth           F6064      131/144   19:06     1:58:22
13668 Patricia Wert          F2529    1179/1195   19:06     1:58:24
13669 Rebecca Winterhalter   F2529    1180/1195   19:06     1:58:25
13670 Lauren Myers           F3034     998/1013   19:08     1:58:33
13671 Marissa Himes          F4044      790/803   19:08     1:58:33
13672 Dianna Rhyan           F4549      638/650   19:08     1:58:34
13673 Miranda Deaton         F3034     999/1013   19:08     1:58:36
13674 Charity Hastin         F3034    1000/1013   19:08     1:58:36
13675 Sool Lee               M2529      707/717   19:09     1:58:43
13676 Tine Kuhlman           F????        23/25   19:10     1:58:44
13677 Leah Bishop            F4549      639/650   19:10     1:58:45
13678 Jamie Bishop           F4549      640/650   19:10     1:58:45
13679 Nancy Rein             F5054      533/544   19:10     1:58:45
13680 Jennifer Hall          F2529    1181/1195   19:10     1:58:45
13681 Jen Snow               F3034    1001/1013   19:10     1:58:45
13682 Amy Bruewer            F2529    1182/1195   19:10     1:58:46
13683 Bruce Holtgren         M5054      633/640   19:10     1:58:46
13684 Ryan Clemens           M2529      708/717   19:10     1:58:48
13685 David Himes            M5054      634/640   19:10     1:58:49
13686 James Robert           M4044      647/650   19:10     1:58:50
13687 Kell Grierson          F4044      791/803   19:10     1:58:50
13688 Joseph Rein            M6064      249/258   19:11     1:58:52
13689 Kathryn Lacey          F5559      330/348   19:11     1:58:52
13690 Matthew Parrott        M2529      709/717   19:11     1:58:52
13691 Amy Grierson           F3539      771/782   19:11     1:58:52
13692 Melissa Mikovich       F4044      792/803   19:11     1:58:53
13693 Ashley Mikovich        F1619      555/561   19:11     1:58:53
13694 Jennifer Russo         F4549      641/650   19:11     1:58:53
13695 Chad Williams          M4044      648/650   19:11     1:58:53
13696 Jim Newman             M7074        35/35   19:11     1:58:56
13697 Steve Newman           M2529      710/717   19:11     1:58:56
13698 Penny Mason            F6064      132/144   19:12     1:58:58
13699 Richard Mason          M5559      474/480   19:12     1:58:58
13700 Larry Ahrman           M3539      603/609   19:12     1:58:58
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13701 Kristy Young           F2024    1006/1014   19:13     1:59:06
13702 Sam McGarvey           M0115      393/399   19:14     1:59:11
13703 Emily G. Moreland      F1619      556/561   19:14     1:59:11
13704 Amy Phillips           F3539      772/782   19:14     1:59:12
13705 Jeanna Smith           F5559      331/348   19:14     1:59:12
13706 Julian Foltz           M2024      549/551   19:14     1:59:12
13707 Brianna Wood           F1619      557/561   19:14     1:59:12
13708 Jonathan Foltz         M2529      711/717   19:14     1:59:14
13709 Jeff McGarvey          M4044      649/650   19:14     1:59:14
13710 Caitie McGarvey        F0115      384/387   19:15     1:59:16
13711 Barb McManus           F????        24/25   19:15     1:59:17
13712 Emily Rein             F2024    1007/1014   19:15     1:59:20
13713 Steve Cooper           M5559      475/480   19:15     1:59:20
13714 Jill Bowman            F2529    1183/1195   19:17     1:59:29
13715 Tiffany Kaiser         F4044      793/803   19:18     1:59:35
13716 Mark Dobrozsi          M3034      774/778   19:18     1:59:35
13717 Jed Oconnell           M6064      250/258   19:20     1:59:47
13718 Brian Thompson         M1619      391/392   19:20     1:59:48
13719 Diane Taylor           F6064      133/144   19:20     1:59:51
13720 Mary Wiechart          F2024    1008/1014   19:20     1:59:52
13721 Darla Abraham          F6064      134/144   19:21     1:59:53
13722 Colleen Wiechart       F0115      385/387   19:21     1:59:54
13723 Joanna Rosing          F3034    1002/1013   19:21     1:59:55
13724 Jen Meiners            M3034      775/778   19:21     1:59:56
13725 Genevieve Meiners      F3034    1003/1013   19:21     1:59:58
13726 Jason Paquin           M3034      776/778   19:21     1:59:58
13727 Rick Kelly             M3034      777/778   19:22     1:59:59
13728 Unknown Runner                        0/0   19:22     2:00:00
13729 Faith Manker           F3034    1004/1013   19:22     2:00:00
13730 Eileen Gorman          F3034    1005/1013   19:22     2:00:00
13731 Nicole Kinney          F2529    1184/1195   19:22     2:00:01
13732 Melissa Homan          F4549      642/650   19:22     2:00:02
13733 Chris Guinn            M5054      635/640   19:22     2:00:02
13734 Joseph Metzner         M1619      392/392   19:22     2:00:02
13735 Tim McAward            M5054      636/640   19:22     2:00:02
13736 Paris Guinn            M0115      394/399   19:22     2:00:02
13737 Mavis Campbell         F7579          8/8   19:22     2:00:03
13738 Stacy McAward          F5054      534/544   19:22     2:00:03
13739 Marshall Campbell      M5054      637/640   19:22     2:00:03
13740 Mark Sauers            M6064      251/258   19:24     2:00:13
13741 Elyse Silverman        F2529    1185/1195   19:24     2:00:13
13742 Hadley Sauers          F2529    1186/1195   19:24     2:00:13
13743 John Hofmann           M6064      252/258   19:24     2:00:16
13744 Mollie Ralenkotter     F2024    1009/1014   19:24     2:00:16
13745 Katie Ralenkotter      F1619      558/561   19:24     2:00:17
13746 Emily Ralenkotter      F1619      559/561   19:25     2:00:18
13747 Claire Thompson        F5559      332/348   19:25     2:00:19
13748 Emilie Dressler        F5559      333/348   19:25     2:00:22
13749 Toni McKimm            F5559      334/348   19:25     2:00:23
13750 Karen Scherra          F5559      335/348   19:25     2:00:23
13751 Elise Wiechart         F1619      560/561   19:26     2:00:27
13752 Sharon Rece            F????        25/25   19:26     2:00:28
13753 Eric Wiechart          M4549      638/640   19:27     2:00:33
13754 Amanda Gabbard         F3034    1006/1013   19:27     2:00:33
13755 Grant Shardelow        M2024      550/551   19:27     2:00:34
13756 Emily Shardelow        F2024    1010/1014   19:27     2:00:35
13757 Ryan Sayre             M2529      712/717   19:27     2:00:35
13758 Jonathan Woodhouse     M2529      713/717   19:28     2:00:37
13759 Melenie Dinad          F7074        11/12   19:28     2:00:37
13760 Debbie Wolterman       F5559      336/348   19:28     2:00:38
13761 Gigi Sayre             F5559      337/348   19:28     2:00:39
13762 Joan Robinson          F6064      135/144   19:28     2:00:39
13763 Emily Herman           F3034    1007/1013   19:28     2:00:39
13764 Christopher Sayre      M2529      714/717   19:28     2:00:39
13765 Nicole Blaize          F2024    1011/1014   19:28     2:00:40
13766 Natalie Sayre          F2024    1012/1014   19:28     2:00:40
13767 Benjamin Blaize        M5054      638/640   19:28     2:00:40
13768 Erin Schofield         F3539      773/782   19:28     2:00:40
13769 Andrea Denardo         F2529    1187/1195   19:29     2:00:42
13770 David Whittaker        M6064      253/258   19:29     2:00:45
13771 Digby Emson            M5559      476/480   19:29     2:00:45
13772 Hajoo Kim              F5559      338/348   19:30     2:00:49
13773 Ginger Korn            F4549      643/650   19:30     2:00:49
13774 Theresa Kajs           F6064      136/144   19:30     2:00:53
13775 Kathi Kinnett          F5054      535/544   19:30     2:00:54
13776 Kasi Kinnett           F2529    1188/1195   19:31     2:00:56
13777 Edith Hulsmann         F5054      536/544   19:31     2:00:56
13778 Connie McGue           F4549      644/650   19:31     2:00:57
13779 Richard Hulsmann       M5559      477/480   19:31     2:00:57
13780 Larry Robinson         M6064      254/258   19:31     2:00:57
13781 Cathy Sadler           F4549      645/650   19:31     2:00:58
13782 Maria Rother           F3539      774/782   19:32     2:01:05
13783 Maribeth Kalberer      F2024    1013/1014   19:34     2:01:15
13784 Todd Schwertman        M2024      551/551   19:34     2:01:15
13785 Miraida Morales        F3539      775/782   19:34     2:01:18
13786 Luis Mendez            M3539      604/609   19:34     2:01:18
13787 Marvin Pospisil        M6064      255/258   19:37     2:01:33
13788 Benjamin Cronk         M3539      605/609   19:37     2:01:34
13789 Kelli Alexis Cronk     F3539      776/782   19:37     2:01:35
13790 Duane Gatewood         M5559      478/480   19:37     2:01:35
13791 Jennifer Pospisil      F3034    1008/1013   19:37     2:01:36
13792 Jennifer Matthew       F3539      777/782   19:37     2:01:36
13793 Paula Gatewood         F5559      339/348   19:38     2:01:38
13794 Bryce Hueber           F0115      386/387   19:38     2:01:38
13795 Madeline Kiley         F1619      561/561   19:38     2:01:39
13796 Linda Olasov           F6569        28/28   19:38     2:01:42
13797 Jean Olasov            F4044      794/803   19:38     2:01:42
13798 Maggie Levine          F3034    1009/1013   19:41     2:01:58
13799 Annie Planicka         F4044      795/803   19:41     2:02:01
13800 Brian Planicka         M3539      606/609   19:41     2:02:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
13801 Bridget Robinson       F3539      778/782   19:42     2:02:03
13802 Amy Malone             F4044      796/803   19:42     2:02:03
13803 Jeanne D Ward          F4549      646/650   19:44     2:02:20
13804 Lori Little            F2529    1189/1195   19:47     2:02:34
13805 Heidi Beard            F3034    1010/1013   19:47     2:02:36
13806 Annette Schobert       F6064      137/144   19:47     2:02:38
13807 Beverly Neff           F6064      138/144   19:47     2:02:40
13808 Tracy Hueber           F4549      647/650   19:48     2:02:40
13809 Kay Sadler             F6064      139/144   19:48     2:02:41
13810 Pat Newton             M2529      715/717   19:48     2:02:43
13811 Sandee Gooding         F3539      779/782   19:48     2:02:44
13812 Deborah Wasserman      F5559      340/348   19:50     2:02:58
13813 Mary Angela Lewis      F5054      537/544   19:51     2:02:59
13814 Patty Ross             F5559      341/348   19:51     2:02:59
13815 Jim Ross               M6064      256/258   19:51     2:03:00
13816 Larry Hereth           M6064      257/258   19:51     2:03:00
13817 Kathy Hereth           F5559      342/348   19:51     2:03:00
13818 Grant Craig            M6569       99/101   19:52     2:03:10
13819 Allison Wasserman      F2529    1190/1195   19:53     2:03:16
13820 Jacob Wasserman        M2529      716/717   19:53     2:03:16
13821 Sarah McCosham         F2529    1191/1195   19:53     2:03:16
13822 Connie Newton          F6064      140/144   19:54     2:03:18
13823 Eric Walsh             M4044      650/650   19:55     2:03:25
13824 John Goedde            M6569      100/101   19:55     2:03:26
13825 Meri Randall           F2529    1192/1195   19:56     2:03:31
13826 Angie Strong           F4044      797/803   19:56     2:03:35
13827 Amy Jump               F3539      780/782   19:56     2:03:36
13828 Denise Hillenbrand     F4044      798/803   19:57     2:03:38
13829 Amanda Keuffer         F2024    1014/1014   19:58     2:03:42
13830 Katie Keuffer          F2529    1193/1195   19:58     2:03:43
13831 Dianne Cooper          F6064      141/144   19:58     2:03:47
13832 Justin Inman           M3539      607/609   19:59     2:03:51
13833 Nick Vehr              M5054      639/640   20:00     2:03:58
13834 Donna Edell            F5559      343/348   20:01     2:04:02
13835 Richard Edell          M5559      479/480   20:01     2:04:05
13836 Dolores Piacente       F4044      799/803   20:01     2:04:06
13837 Stephanie Kimball      F4044      800/803   20:02     2:04:08
13838 Julie Williams         F5054      538/544   20:02     2:04:10
13839 Ml Newb                F4549      648/650   20:03     2:04:18
13840 Amanda Picou           F5054      539/544   20:05     2:04:26
13841 Paulette Waag          F6064      142/144   20:05     2:04:27
13842 Cheryl Klug            F5054      540/544   20:05     2:04:29
13843 Johnda Keuffer         F4549      649/650   20:05     2:04:29
13844 Deanna Motts           F4044      801/803   20:06     2:04:35
13845 Barbara A. Brown       F6064      143/144   20:08     2:04:46
13846 Kathy Henderson        F5054      541/544   20:08     2:04:46
13847 Fran Pollauf           F5559      344/348   20:09     2:04:54
13848 Jill Huppert           F5054      542/544   20:16     2:05:37
13849 Judith Snyder          F5559      345/348   20:16     2:05:38
13850 Connie Lucas           F4549      650/650   20:18     2:05:50
13851 Emilie Grube           F3539      781/782   20:19     2:05:56
13852 John Grube             M3539      608/609   20:19     2:05:57
13853 Brian Dick             M2529      717/717   20:21     2:06:06
13854 Shelley Dick           F5559      346/348   20:21     2:06:07
13855 William Jackman        M0115      395/399   20:22     2:06:12
13856 Tom Kirkpatrick        M5559      480/480   20:22     2:06:14
13857 Jillian Jones          F2529    1194/1195   20:23     2:06:21
13858 Abel Zavala            M3034      778/778   20:23     2:06:21
13859 Frances Romero         F3034    1011/1013   20:23     2:06:22
13860 Unknown Runner                        0/0   20:24     2:06:28
13861 Blenda Drake           F4044      802/803   20:25     2:06:29
13862 Carol Jackman          F5054      543/544   20:25     2:06:35
13863 David Kirkpatrick      M5054      640/640   20:26     2:06:38
13864 Gregg Tepe             M4549      639/640   20:27     2:06:46
13865 Tracy Cole             F3539      782/782   20:28     2:06:50
13866 Nancy Keegan           F4044      803/803   20:29     2:06:54
13867 Betty Hill             F7074        12/12   20:29     2:06:55
13868 Ruth Furnier           F5054      544/544   20:31     2:07:10
13869 Suzanne Hopper         F5559      347/348   20:38     2:07:52
13870 Steven Thibodeaux      M0115      396/399   20:42     2:08:17
13871 Tom Hill               M6569      101/101   20:58     2:09:58
13872 Patrick Picci          M3539      609/609   21:00     2:10:11
13873 Jennifer Piccioni      F3034    1012/1013   21:00     2:10:11
13874 William Hebenstreit    M0115      397/399   21:06     2:10:47
13875 Victoria Slatt         F2529    1195/1195   21:07     2:10:56
13876 Mary Irene Slatt       F3034    1013/1013   21:08     2:10:57
13877 Andrew Hudson          M0115      398/399   21:08     2:10:59
13878 Kelly Lane             F0115      387/387   21:19     2:12:06
13879 James Lane             M80UP          6/6   21:19     2:12:09
13880 Michelle Conda         F5559      348/348   21:32     2:13:27
13881 Nicholas Conda         M0115      399/399   21:32     2:13:27
13882 Richard Gabbour        M4549      640/640   21:45     2:14:49
13883 Connie McKiernan       F6064      144/144   22:28     2:19:14
13884 Jim McKiernan          M6064      258/258   22:28     2:19:15
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